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1751 1 AGRAWAL PRERAK NITESH  576 OP  44756 GQ  97.8032 

2892 2 PATEL HARSH MAHESHBHAI EW-820  541 OP  71749 GQ  96.4791 

2896 3 HADIYA SWATI PARBATBHAIF SE-980  540 OP  71890 GQ  96.4364 

2904 4 NARENDRA BHATI  540 OP  72181 GQ  96.4364 

2914 5 GOJIYA MINALBEN SAVABHAIF SE-985  540 OP  72455 GQ  96.4364 

3002 6 DEBNATH ANKAN SUBHENDU  537 OP  74350 GQ  96.3140 

3048 7 SHARMA SNEHA GUNANIDHIF  536 OP  75568 GQ  96.2723 

3059 8 KATARIYA KISHOR HIMMATBHAI SE-1040  536 OP  75734 GQ  96.2723 

3062.2 9 KANZARIYA HARDIK HIMMAT SE-1041.2  536 OP  75805 GQ  96.2723 

3088 10 GOHIL NAYANBHAI RAJESHBHAI SE-1052  535 OP  76360 GQ  96.2279 

3147 11 PATIL POOJA ANILF  534 OP  77648 GQ  96.1868 

3246 12 GUPTA AKASH SHIVPUJAN  531 OP  79773 GQ  96.0643 

3254 13 PATEL JASH VINODKUMAR EW-928  531 OP  79944 GQ  96.0643 

3274 14 ANUPRIYA KUMARI SAHF  530 OP  80426 GQ  96.0160 

3341 15 NAIM MANEK SE-1152  529 OP  82055 GQ  95.9739 

3346 16 MRUNAL BHUSHAN BHALERAOF  528 OP  82080 GQ  95.9326 

3407 17 CHAVDA CHINTANBHAI VIJAYBHAI SE-1176  527 OP  83582 GQ  95.8876 

3472 18 KANJARIYA NAYAN ARVINDBHAI SE-1199  525 OP  84909 GQ  95.7950 

3476 19 BAMBHANIYA UTTAMBHAI NARVANBHAI SE-1202  525 OP  84963 GQ  95.7950 

3529 20 PRAJAPATI ANSHUKUMAR RAKESHKUMAR SE-1221  524 OP  86180 GQ  95.7549 

3582 21 ISOTIYA MEET JAYVANTBHAI EW-1040  523 OP  87281 GQ  95.7117 

3608 22 KETUKUMAR PATEL EW-1045  522 OP  87897 GQ  95.6664 

3670 23 BARAIYA JIVRAJBHAI KESHUBHAI SE-1275  521 OP  89211 GQ  95.6223 

3702 24 MALVIYA KEVALKUMAR SANJAYBHAI EW-1079  520 OP  89909 GQ  95.5748 

3730 25 PARMAR ARYAN ASHOKBHAI SE-1297  519 OP  90281 GQ  95.5331 

3741 26 JOGANI JAINISHAF EW-1091  519 OP  90588 GQ  95.5331 

3765 27 CHIKANI PRINCE SHANTILAL EW-1098  519 OP  91010 GQ  95.5331 

3853 28 GAUSWAMI AKHILESHGIRI BHARATGIRI SE-1349  516 OP  93099 GQ  95.3972 

3917 29 PANCHAL DIPAK ASHOKBHAI SE-1371  515 OP  94743 GQ  95.3459 

3930 30 BHADORIYA KUNAL SUMERSINGH EW-1150  514 OP  94988 GQ  95.3011 

3933 31 BHARGAV CHIRAYU KAMLESHKUMAR  514 OP  95021 GQ  95.3011 

3941 32 FENSI DUDHATF EW-1155  514 OP  95278 GQ  95.3011 

4026 33 PATIL BHUSHAN DNYANESHWAR  512 OP  96858 GQ  95.2103 

4049 34 KACHHD HITESH BACHUBHAI SE-1420  512 SE  97509 GQ  95.2103 

4094 35 BAMBHANIYA DARSHAN KANUBHAI SE-1443  510 SE  98751 GQ  95.1154 

4121 36 NAKUM HARDIK JAMANBHAI SE-1455  510 SE  99448 GQ  95.1154 

4128 37 GALATHIYA JAIMIN GHANSHYAMBHAI SE-1458  510 SE  99527 GQ  95.1154 

4180 38 BALDANIYA PIYUSH HIMATBHAI SE-1481  508 SE  100682 GQ  95.0252 

4213 39 BHARAVADIYA RAJKUMAR CHANDUBHAI SE-1490  508 SE  101311 GQ  95.0252 

4257 40 ZALA PRUTHVIRAJSINH KANTISINH SE-1505  507 SE  102280 GQ  94.9823 

4391 41 VAGHELA MILANBHAI VINUBHAI SE-1550  503 SE  105628 GQ  94.7913 
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4394 42 RANA MANAV PARESHKUMAR SE-1551  503 SE  105731 GQ  94.7913 

4404 43 BALDANIYA TUSHAR SE-1553  503 SE  105871 GQ  94.7913 

4409.5 44 PANSURIYA KEYUSHA ARVINDBHAIF EW-1301.5  503 EW  105996 GQ  94.7913 

4450 45 BARAD GAURANG ARASIBHAI SE-1567  502 SE  107002 GQ  94.7459 

4471 46 KALASARIYA AMIT NARSINHBHAI SE-1577  501 SE  107478 GQ  94.6987 

4519 47 RATHOD DHRUVBHAI DAMJIBHAI SE-1596  500 SE  108402 GQ  94.6467 

4566 48 CHAUHAN MANALI HITESHBHAIF SE-1611  499 SE  109358 GQ  94.6012 

4610 49 PRAJAPATI JAY KALUBHAI SE-1628  498 SE  110340 GQ  94.5547 

4746 50 DABHI VISHAL HIRABHAI SE-1681  495 SE  113282 GQ  94.3982 

4757 51 GAJJAR MAHI PARESHBHAIF SE-1683  495 SE  113642 GQ  94.3982 

4789 52 NAKUM MEHUL GADABHAI SE-1695  494 SE  114607 GQ  94.3481 

4826 53 GADHIYA JAIMIN MAHESHBHAI EW-1430  493 EW  115605 GQ  94.3014 

4839 54 SOLANKI KRISH PRAKASHKUMAR SE-1715  493 SE  115833 GQ  94.3014 

4859 55 KAPADIYA SMIT DINESHBHAI EW-1443  493 EW  116151 GQ  94.3014 

4864 56 MAKRANI MAHAMAD SALIM SE-1725  492 SE  116227 GQ  94.2507 

4875 57 SHRUTI PRAJAPATIF SE-1730  492 SE  116516 GQ  94.2507 

4995 58 HINGRAJIYA VENSI MITTALBHAIF EW-1470  489 EW  119570 GQ  94.0911 

5039.2 59 VADAVIYA BANSI HARJIVANBHAIF EW-1478.2  489 EW  120294 GQ  94.0911 

5132 60 SUTHAR IMARANALI MIKDADBHAI EW-1505  486 EW  122861 GQ  93.9397 

5180 61 GAMI UTTAM RAMNIKBHAI EW-1518  485 EW  123986 GQ  93.8861 

5359 62 PANSURIYA JAY PARSOTAMBHAI EW-1564  481 EW  128158 GQ  93.6811 

6999 63 PARMAR DIYABEN PRAKASHBHAIF SC-365  444 SC  171014 GQ  91.6013 

7248 64 ANJALI JEPARF SC-397  438 SC  177946 GQ  91.2310 

7446 65 SOLANKI BHARGAV HARSHADBHAI SC-418  434 SC  183830 GQ  90.9747 

7508 66 AMIN YASHVI AMRISHF SC-428  432 SC  186013 GQ  90.8483 

7536 67 ARYA ANSHUMAN SC-431  432 SC  186554 GQ  90.8483 

7809 68 SUTARIYA AAYUSH SHAILESHBHAI SC-467  424 SC  195885 GQ  90.3305 

13479 69 CHAUDHARI PRANAVKUMAR PRADIPBHAI ST-524  287 ST  450411 GQ  77.7965 

13534 70 SHAHINABEN PANDAVF ST-534  286 ST  453971 GQ  77.6792 

14907 71 RATHAVA ANKITBHAI ST-810  256 ST  534542 GQ  73.7433 

14937 72 VASAVA SARAVKUMAR DILIPBHAI ST-818  255 ST  535834 GQ  73.5875 

14987 73 JAYDIPKUMAR GAMETI ST-829  254 ST  539229 GQ  73.4482 

15062 74 VASAVA ISHITKUMAR RAMANBHAI ST-843  253 ST  543657 GQ  73.3072 

15075 75 CHAUDHARI YASHAIKUMAR ST-845  252 ST  544195 GQ  73.1709 

15102 76 PATEL BHUMIKUMARI ASHOKBHAIF ST-857  252 ST  545874 GQ  73.1709 

15135 77 VASAVA NIPURNABEN NARENDRABHAIF ST-862  251 ST  548139 GQ  73.0344 

15158 78 ROHINA BARIAF ST-866  250 ST  550014 GQ  72.8753 

15267 79 ASARI SHUBHANGINIBAHENF ST-882  248 ST  555955 GQ  72.5928 

15270 80 CHAUDHARI PALAK THAKORBHAIF ST-885  248 ST  556191 GQ  72.5928 
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1805 1 AMDAVADI MOHIT BIPINBHAI EW-495  574 OP  46232 GQ  97.7279 

3279 2 ZALA DEVANG KISHORBHAI SE-1128  530 OP  80786 GQ  96.0160 

3299 3 VAGHELA HARSHAD RAJUBHAI SE-1135  530 OP  81143 GQ  96.0160 

3345 4 GOSWAMI RUTVIK UDAYPARI SE-1154  529 OP  82069 GQ  95.9739 

3430 5 KOTWAL SHUBHAM DIGAMBAR  526 OP  83966 GQ  95.8442 

3451 6 PRAJAPATI DAX DILIPKUMAR SE-1190  526 OP  84459 GQ  95.8442 

3644 7 PATEL DIPKUMAR YOGESHBHAI EW-1061  521 OP  88824 GQ  95.6223 

3660 8 KATARIYA PRANAV DINESHBHAI SE-1271  521 SE  89159 GQ  95.6223 

3773 9 CHAURASIYA SHIVAM SURESHBHAI  518 OP  91272 GQ  95.4876 

3880 10 KHUSHLANI MITALI HARESHBHAIF  516 OP  93671 GQ  95.3972 

3958 11 KAKADIYA AVANI PRAVINBHAIF EW-1157  514 OP  95649 GQ  95.3011 

4242 12 SURANI HIT PANKAJBHAI SE-1499  507 OP  101911 GQ  94.9823 

4251 13 CHAVDA DRASHTIBEN MUKESHBHAIF SE-1503  507 OP  102103 GQ  94.9823 

4346 14 KAJAL ANIL SINGHF  504 OP  104378 GQ  94.8354 

4371 15 IDRISHI MOHAMMAD ARMAN RAMZAN ALI  504 OP  105154 GQ  94.8354 

4501 16 RATHVA DIPAKKUMAR PRABHATBHAI SE-1588  501 OP  107875 GQ  94.6987 

4539 17 VITHALANI TATVAM KIMPLEBHAI  500 OP  108882 GQ  94.6467 

4548 18 SANKALIYA MANISH SE-1606  500 SE  108967 GQ  94.6467 

4639 19 MANEK VARAD VIREN  498 OP  110990 GQ  94.5547 

4644 20 PIPALIYA PALAVI HARJIVANBHAIF SE-1640  497 OP  111191 GQ  94.5017 

4737 21 PANDYA ANUJ JAYESHBHAI  496 OP  113088 GQ  94.4525 

4797 22 HADIYA SUMITABEN HADABHAIF SE-1699  494 OP  114946 GQ  94.3481 

4815 23 VAGHELA POOJA BAHADUR SINGHF  493 OP  115388 GQ  94.3014 

4825 24 TARASARIYA YASH NARESHBHAI SE-1709  493 OP  115603 GQ  94.3014 

4857 25 DHOLARIYA YASHVI HASMUKHBHAIF EW-1442  493 OP  116135 GQ  94.3014 

4885 26 PATIVALA PRINSI BHUPENDRABHAIF SE-1732  492 OP  116729 GQ  94.2507 

4898 27 RAMANUJ VAIBHAV BHARGAVBHAI SE-1738  492 OP  117013 GQ  94.2507 

4903 28 CHHATANI VISHAL GORDHANBHAI  492 OP  117087 GQ  94.2507 

4913 29 BALDANIYA NAYABHAI KURJIBHAI SE-1745  491 SE  117332 GQ  94.1989 

4915 30 TALSANIYA DIVYESHBHAI MULAJIBHAI SE-1746  491 SE  117410 GQ  94.1989 

4932 31 VAGHELA CHIRAGKUMAR JAYESHBHAI SE-1753  491 SE  117836 GQ  94.1989 

4935 32 DHANDHUKIYA ANKUR NARESHBHAI SE-1755  491 SE  117858 GQ  94.1989 

4939 33 SAPRA NIRAV PRAGJIBHAI SE-1757  491 SE  117963 GQ  94.1989 

4941 34 LADUMOR MANSIBEN NAJABHAIF SE-1759  491 SE  118031 GQ  94.1989 

4955 35 KILAVAT HARMITKUMAR 
BALAKRUSHNABHAI

SE-1766  491 SE  118240 GQ  94.1989 

4961 36 GAUSWAMI PARTH KISHORBHAI SE-1769  490 SE  118661 GQ  94.1430 

5004 37 VAVADIYA HARSHKUMAR DALPATBHAI SE-1790  489 SE  119856 GQ  94.0911 

5026 38 MAKAVANA DHARMIKBHAI SE-1800  489 SE  120121 GQ  94.0911 

5035 39 PATEL SRUSHTIBEN KAILESHBHAIF SE-1806  489 SE  120262 GQ  94.0911 

5077 40 KHANDHAR JAYDIP RAMESHBHAI SE-1822  488 SE  121368 GQ  94.0412 
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5094 41 CHHOTALA NAMRATA AANANDBHAIF SE-1829  487 SE  122031 GQ  93.9918 

5102 42 CHAUHAN KIRAN BHARATBHAIF SE-1832  487 SE  122215 GQ  93.9918 

5106 43 KATARIYA VIVEK RAMESHBHAI SE-1833  487 SE  122241 GQ  93.9918 

5207 44 JOSHI PARTH VIJAYBHAI EW-1524.5  485 EW  124422 GQ  93.8861 

5388 45 JANI DHRUVA NILESHKUMARF EW-1569  481 EW  128774 GQ  93.6811 

5416 46 PATEL AESHA ALPESHKUMARF EW-1575  480 EW  129667 GQ  93.6263 

5457 47 RAJGOR HENIL ASHOKBHAI EW-1589  479 EW  130874 GQ  93.5761 

5463 48 PATEL SWASTIKKUMAR KIRITBHAI EW-1591  479 EW  130943 GQ  93.5761 

5479 49 MOVALIYA KARANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI EW-1594  478 EW  131488 GQ  93.5244 

5526 50 DUDHAGARA RINKAL KESHAVAJIBHAIF EW-1608  477 EW  132780 GQ  93.4730 

7639 51 DAFDA TRUSHALKUMAR CHANDUBHAI SC-448  429 SC  190096 GQ  90.6572 

7734 52 RIYA KANUBHAI MACWANF SC-456  426 SC  193303 GQ  90.4638 

7744 53 DESAI HARSHIL PRAVINBHAI SC-457  426 SC  193726 GQ  90.4638 

7825 54 SOLANKI DHRUVI ASHOKKUMARF SC-468  424 SC  196547 GQ  90.3305 

13241 55 VEDANT ST-487  293 ST  437632 GQ  78.5142 

13574 56 VASAVA SAHILKUMAR MAGANBHAI ST-539  285 ST  455865 GQ  77.5429 

13577 57 BARIA YUVRAJSINH MAHESHBHAI ST-540  285 ST  456074 GQ  77.5429 

14497 58 PATEL KRUTIKBHAI SHARADBHAI ST-712  264 ST  512593 GQ  74.8305 

14642 59 HALPATI VIRAL JAYESHKUMAR ST-752  261 ST  520823 GQ  74.4349 

14820 60 BHOYA SUMITBHAI KISHANBHAI ST-787  257 ST  529856 GQ  73.8805 

14961 61 GAVIT HINAL GIRISHBHAI ST-823  255 ST  537738 GQ  73.5875 

15150 62 RATHVA ASHISHKUMAR MANHARBHAI ST-865  251 ST  549439 GQ  73.0344 

15202 63 DEVANSHIBEN SATISHBHAI PATELF ST-871  250 ST  552237 GQ  72.8753 

15275 64 PATEL DRASTI MANISHBHAIF ST-887  248 ST  556832 GQ  72.5928 
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2200 1 TRIVEDI JAGDHATRI TUSHARBHAIF EW-607  561 OP  55554 GQ  97.2621 

2412 2 GUJARIYA JAYESHBHAI VAGHAJIBHAI SE-787  555 OP  60402 GQ  97.0308 

3020 3 VAGHELA PRINCE JAYESHBHAI SE-1024  537 OP  75048 GQ  96.3140 

3280.5 4 BALDANIYA DINESHBHAI SUKALBHAI SE-1128.5  530 SE  80788 GQ  96.0160 

3300 5 MER UJAS KHODABHAI SE-1136  530 OP  81170 GQ  96.0160 

3406 6 KAZI SADIYA MAHMMADZUBERF SE-1175  527 OP  83567 GQ  95.8876 

3655 7 VALA RAJVEER SHAILESHBHAI SE-1267  521 OP  89096 GQ  95.6223 

3695 8 LADHAVA HITESHBHAI  520 OP  89832 GQ  95.5748 

3743 9 CHUDASAMA KINJALBEN SONDABHAIF SE-1301  519 OP  90614 GQ  95.5331 

4345 10 SHRUTI RAJESHBHAI RATHODF SE-1539  505 SE  104334 GQ  94.8819 

4422 11 PANDYA HARESHBHAI DAMJIBHAI EW-1307  503 OP  106162 GQ  94.7913 

4514 12 HOTHI SUMAIYA AMINBHAIF SE-1594  500 SE  108100 GQ  94.6467 

4829 13 SOLANKI VISHVJIT BALUBHAI SE-1711  493 SE  115647 GQ  94.3014 

4855 14 HIREN MANISHBHAI CHAUHAN SE-1722  493 OP  116123 GQ  94.3014 

4976 15 RAJANI SANIYA FATEMAF EW-1467  490 OP  119085 GQ  94.1430 

5020 16 JANI VAIBHAV BHAVESHBHAI EW-1475  489 OP  120017 GQ  94.0911 

5067 17 ALGOTAR VIVEK LALJIBHAI SE-1819  488 OP  121232 GQ  94.0412 

5110 18 SUTHAR DAX DINESHBHAI SE-1835  487 OP  122286 GQ  93.9918 

5116 19 CHARVI MAHAJANF  487 OP  122385 GQ  93.9918 

5126 20 PRAJAPATI PARTH SE-1845  486 OP  122626 GQ  93.9397 

5160 21 SUKHADIYA DHVANI SURESHBHAIF  486 OP  123491 GQ  93.9397 

5172 22 CHAUDHARY VIKAS RAJARAM  485 OP  123770 GQ  93.8861 

5177 23 SHAIKH MOHAMMADMOIN 
SAJIDMOHAMMAD

SE-1868  485 OP  123855 GQ  93.8861 

5189 24 MAKWANA RIDDHI RAMNIKBHAIF SE-1873  485 OP  124150 GQ  93.8861 

5199 25 KUMBHAR KAMLESHBHAI MOHANBHAI SE-1876  485 OP  124306 GQ  93.8861 

5210 26 PRAJAPATI VISHVA SURESHBHAIF SE-1882  485 OP  124492 GQ  93.8861 

5288 27 DANGAR DAYABEN POLABHAIF SE-1918  483 OP  126250 GQ  93.7850 

5365 28 PRAJAPATI MAHESHBHAI SAVAJIBHAI SE-1951  481 SE  128311 GQ  93.6811 

5366 29 BAMBHANIYA MOHITKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SE-1952  481 SE  128315 GQ  93.6811 

5372 30 MALI JIGARBHAI HARJIBHAI SE-1954  481 SE  128384 GQ  93.6811 

5377 31 MER PRADIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SE-1956  481 SE  128556 GQ  93.6811 

5380 32 KAMALIYA MITULBHAI RAJUBHAI SE-1957  481 SE  128612 GQ  93.6811 

5415 33 UMRANIYA HITEN RAJNIKANTBHAI SE-1976  480 SE  129642 GQ  93.6263 

5427 34 MAKWANA JAY PARBATBHAI SE-1981  480 SE  129885 GQ  93.6263 

5453 35 NIRAV SANJAYBHAI RATHOD SE-1990  479 SE  130783 GQ  93.5761 

5458 36 GUNDRASHIYA PARESH SADULBHAI SE-1991  479 SE  130900 GQ  93.5761 

5485 37 GOSWAMI KASHISHBEN JIGNESHPURIF SE-2000  478 SE  131616 GQ  93.5244 

5528 38 DHAMELIYA MITAVABEN HIMMATBHAIF EW-1610  477 EW  132842 GQ  93.4730 

5549 39 PARADVA MADHAV SE-2024  476 SE  133413 GQ  93.4231 

5566 40 RATHOD POOJABEN DINESHBHAIF SE-2030  476 SE  133710 GQ  93.4231 
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5573 41 ZALA HARIKRUSHNASINH RAMDEVSINH EW-1624  476 EW  133859 GQ  93.4231 

5583 42 PATEL BHAUTIKKUMAR SURYAKANTBHAI EW-1627  476 EW  134003 GQ  93.4231 

5592 43 GAJERA AVANI NITINBHAIF EW-1628  476 EW  134055 GQ  93.4231 

5614 44 PATEL NENCYBEN BHAVESHKUMARF EW-1634  475 EW  134656 GQ  93.3682 

5622 45 ADROJA HETASVI BIPINBHAIF EW-1638  475 EW  134806 GQ  93.3682 

7524 46 KHADODARA DHRUV MAHESHBHAI SC-430  432 SC  186404 GQ  90.8483 

7915 47 RATHOD NIMISHA GAUTAMBHAIF SC-478  422 SC  199261 GQ  90.1970 

8100.5 48 GOHIL CHIRAGBHAI NAGJIBHAI SC-501.5  418 SC  205248 GQ  89.9226 

8141 49 SOLANKI HARSHADKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SC-508  417 SC  206546 GQ  89.8542 

15296 50 KHARADI SANKUMAR ST-894  248 ST  557687 GQ  72.5928 

15333 51 BUBADIYA YASHKUMAR UJAMABHAI ST-908  247 ST  559800 GQ  72.4473 

15412 52 RIYABEN ASARIF ST-920  245 ST  564603 GQ  72.1433 

15415 53 BARANDA ARYANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI ST-922  245 ST  564699 GQ  72.1433 

15504 54 BARA DHRUVIL RAJENDRAKUMAR ST-936  244 ST  570369 GQ  72.0025 

15508 55 PATEL HEMANGINIBEN RAJESHBHAIF ST-939  243 ST  570956 GQ  71.8572 

15523 56 RATHVA JALIYANKUMAR ST-944  243 ST  571791 GQ  71.8572 

15559 57 SONVANE HITIKSHA LAXMANBHAIF ST-951  242 ST  573922 GQ  71.7091 

15855 58 KODIYATAR DEVANGI RAMESHBHAIF ST-1026  236 ST  593047 GQ  70.8048 
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2632 1 NAKUM MEHULBHAI BABUBHAI SE-873  549 OP  65280 GQ  96.7977 

2743 2 SHARMA ARYAN ARVINDBHAI  545 OP  68249 GQ  96.6374 

3353 3 JASANI SMIT CHETANBHAI EW-958  528 OP  82335 GQ  95.9326 

3420 4 MATHAKIYA SANIYA NAJRUDINF  527 OP  83733 GQ  95.8876 

3508 5 KARAN PRAVINBHAI DHANDHUKIYA SE-1213  525 OP  85686 GQ  95.7950 

3534 6 DOKAL JAGRUTIBEN MERAMANBHAIF SE-1224  524 SE  86277 GQ  95.7549 

3685 7 VAGHASIYA HARMISHA JASHAVANTBHAIF  520 OP  89562 GQ  95.5748 

3829 8 MEHTA KASHYAP HASMUKHBHAI EW-1123  517 EW  92584 GQ  95.4437 

3947 9 BAMBHANIYA MANISH BHANABHAI  514 OP  95451 GQ  95.3011 

3948 10 SONAGARA HINA SAMJIBHAIF SE-1379  514 OP  95475 GQ  95.3011 

4000 11 KANJARIYA VISHVA PRAVINBHAIF SE-1400  513 OP  96448 GQ  95.2551 

4178 12 RAMANI DIVAKAR VASANTBHAI EW-1219  508 OP  100592 GQ  95.0252 

4253 13 VADHAVANA KHUSHIBEN ARVINDBHAIF SE-1504  507 OP  102231 GQ  94.9823 

4310 14 BHALSOD BANSI ASHOKBHAIF SE-1524  505 OP  103619 GQ  94.8819 

4455 15 THADHANI MITESH GOVINDBHAI  502 OP  107058 GQ  94.7459 

4512 16 KYADA KHUSHALIBEN ARVINDBHAIF  501 OP  108059 GQ  94.6987 

4546 17 KALARIYA PRIYA SHAILESHBHAIF  500 OP  108944 GQ  94.6467 

4616 18 CHAVDA ANKITABEN JETHABHAIF SE-1629  498 OP  110478 GQ  94.5547 

4895 19 HIRANI DHRUVITA HARESHBHAIF EW-1451  492 OP  116877 GQ  94.2507 

4899 20 BAVARVA KHUSH KANTILAL EW-1453  492 OP  117053 GQ  94.2507 

4943 21 MALAKIYA DHRUTIBEN MANSUKHBHAIF SE-1760  491 OP  118083 GQ  94.1989 

4953 22 KANAIYA DIVYESH BHUPATBHAI SE-1764  491 OP  118232 GQ  94.1989 

4967 23 KANZARIYA DIPAKKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI SE-1773  490 OP  118886 GQ  94.1430 

4978.5 24 THAKUR RATNESH  490 OP  119131 GQ  94.1430 

5039 25 BORICHA RADHIKA DEVDANF SE-1807  489 OP  120288 GQ  94.0911 

5080 26 DAVARIYA SHLOK CHETANBHAI EW-1495  488 OP  121465 GQ  94.0412 

5081 27 SHARMA MAHEKF  488 OP  121468 GQ  94.0412 

5086 28 JOSHI GARG BHARATKUMAR  487 OP  121665 GQ  93.9918 

5118 29 MANDAVIYA KHUSHALI RAJESHF SE-1841  487 SE  122404 GQ  93.9918 

5139 30 DESAI NAGESH DHARAMSIBHAI SE-1852  486 SE  123073 GQ  93.9397 

5174 31 RATHOD BHAVESH NARSHIBHAI SE-1866  485 SE  123776 GQ  93.8861 

5187 32 UDITKUMAR LAMBA SE-1871  485 SE  124080 GQ  93.8861 

5216 33 DAVE NISARG YATINBHAI EW-1526  485 EW  124563 GQ  93.8861 

5225 34 VIRANI VASU DINESHKUMAR EW-1530  484 EW  124802 GQ  93.8357 

5251 35 SITAPARA SHRADDHA DHARMENDRABHAIF EW-1536  484 EW  125355 GQ  93.8357 

5289 36 SANCHALIYA SHYAMBHAI SE-1919  483 SE  126269 GQ  93.7850 

5309 37 LASHKARI  DIP  VRAJLAL SE-1929  483 SE  126677 GQ  93.7850 

5330 38 PARMAR DHANVIF SE-1939  482 SE  127361 GQ  93.7352 

5339 39 OZA FORAM PANKAJKUMARF SE-1943  482 SE  127563 GQ  93.7352 

5375 40 JADAV PRIYANSHI MANSUKHBHAIF SE-1955  481 SE  128450 GQ  93.6811 

5422 41 DEVMURARI PRINCE ASHVINBHAI SE-1979  480 SE  129788 GQ  93.6263 
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5426 42 AMRUTIYA NIRALI VIPULBHAIF EW-1579  480 EW  129871 GQ  93.6263 

5450 43 MOKARIYA NAYANABENF SE-1988  479 SE  130683 GQ  93.5761 

5459 44 BAVALIYA VIPUL SHAMJIBHAI SE-1992  479 SE  130903 GQ  93.5761 

5466 45 KADIVAL JIGNESHKUMAR 
PARSOTTAMBHAI

EW-1592  479 EW  130952 GQ  93.5761 

5473 46 JALONDHARA JAYESH ATUBHAI SE-1995  478 SE  131257 GQ  93.5244 

5499 47 KACHHELA ANKITABEN PRATAPBHAIF SE-2007  478 SE  131900 GQ  93.5244 

5503 48 PATEL KRISHI RAJESHKUMARF SE-2008  478 SE  131961 GQ  93.5244 

5507 49 JADAV MIHIR YOGESHBHAI SE-2010  477 SE  132156 GQ  93.4730 

7622 50 VALA FORAM RAMBHAIF SC-443  429 SC  189637 GQ  90.6572 

7766 51 PARMAR DASHARATHBHAI SHANTIBHAI SC-460  425 SC  194445 GQ  90.3941 

7838 52 CHANDSUR NIDHI PREMJIBHAIF SC-469  424 SC  196724 GQ  90.3305 

7849 53 PARMAR YASH HASMUKHBHAI SC-470  424 SC  196892 GQ  90.3305 

7872 54 PARMAR JAYESHKUMAR HIRABHAI SC-474  423 SC  197842 GQ  90.2639 

15124 55 KARAMTA NAJABHAI MITHABHAI ST-858  251 ST  546967 GQ  73.0344 

15174 56 RADA SHILPABEN BHIKHABHAIF ST-868  250 ST  551022 GQ  72.8753 

15320 57 PATEL KHUSHIKUMARI RAJESHBHAIF ST-903  247 ST  559045 GQ  72.4473 

15349 58 KODIYATAR SANJAY HAMIRBHAI ST-910  247 ST  561236 GQ  72.4473 

15357 59 CHAUDHARI KAUSHAL MANSUKHBHAI ST-911  246 ST  561855 GQ  72.3098 

15365.2 60 GALACHAR RAJ PUNJABHAI ST-914.2  246 ST  562513 GQ  72.3098 

15382 61 PAGI KRUPALKUMAR VIJAYBHAI ST-917  246 ST  563346 GQ  72.3098 

15466 62 KHARADI CHANDANIKUMARI MAHESHBHAIF ST-927  245 ST  567456 GQ  72.1433 

15516 63 CHAUDHARI SHREYAKUMARI VIKESHBHAIF ST-941  243 ST  571240 GQ  71.8572 

15521 64 BARE KHUSHBUBEN SOMESHBHAIF ST-943  243 ST  571741 GQ  71.8572 
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2809 1 THUMAR HARDIK RAMNIKBHAI EW-793  543 OP  70004 GQ  96.5599 

2822 2 VAGHANI ALOK EW-797  543 OP  70107 GQ  96.5599 

2913 3 DHAPA BHAVIN RAVJIBHAI SE-984  540 OP  72401 GQ  96.4364 

3008 4 VAGHASIYA YASH RAMESHBHAI EW-861  537 OP  74470 GQ  96.3140 

3057 5 PATEL PRATHA PRADIPBHAIF EW-873  536 OP  75709 GQ  96.2723 

3109 6 PATEL JILS DIPAKKUMAR EW-894  535 OP  76765 GQ  96.2279 

3119 7 VALA PRINCEKUMAR RANJITSINH SE-1061  534 OP  77186 GQ  96.1868 

3158 8 SAKSHIF  533 OP  77761 GQ  96.1462 

3175 9 CHAVDA HARSH MANISHBHAI SE-1085  533 OP  78187 GQ  96.1462 

3196 10 PATEL HIRVA MUKUNDBHAIF  532 OP  78665 GQ  96.1057 

3205 11 BALDANIYA UJJVAL PRADIPBHAI SE-1100  532 OP  78975 GQ  96.1057 

3206 12 DABHI PRIYANK BALKRUSHNABHAI SE-1101  532 OP  78993 GQ  96.1057 

3231 13 GAJNOTAR JAYDIP RAMESHBHAI SE-1111  531 OP  79515 GQ  96.0643 

3236 14 AASTHA RAVALF  531 OP  79569 GQ  96.0643 

3372 15 ROHIT MALDE CHHUCHHAR SE-1165  528 OP  82760 GQ  95.9326 

3493 16 KANZARIYA ASHISH HARSHADBHAI SE-1208  525 OP  85478 GQ  95.7950 

3581 17 VALA VISHAL BHARATBHAI SE-1241  523 OP  87278 GQ  95.7117 

3593 18 CHAUHAN RUDRA MAHESHBHAI SE-1247  523 OP  87363 GQ  95.7117 

3642 19 CHAVDA KRUPANGI DIPSINHF  521 OP  88784 GQ  95.6223 

3675 20 PIPROTAR HIRAL ASHOKBHAIF SE-1278  520 OP  89343 GQ  95.5748 

3758 21 BARAD RAJSINH JAGMALBHAI SE-1310  519 OP  90903 GQ  95.5331 

3777 22 VALA YOGINBHAI BHAVSINH SE-1316  518 OP  91359 GQ  95.4876 

3797 23 RAVAL UTSAVBHAI VIJAYBHAI SE-1325  518 OP  91805 GQ  95.4876 

3876 24 PANDYA MIHIR VINODBHAI EW-1135  516 OP  93612 GQ  95.3972 

3915 25 PARASARA SHAKIL ABDUL EW-1142  515 OP  94729 GQ  95.3459 

3924 26 CHAUHAN JANVIBEN SANJAYBHAIF SE-1374  515 OP  94831 GQ  95.3459 

3940 27 VAGEHLA PRIYANSI HARSHADBHAIF SE-1376  514 OP  95180 GQ  95.3011 

4092 28 VIRSODIYA KISHAN MAHESHBHAI EW-1197  511 EW  98555 GQ  95.1647 

4147 29 RAM MAYURIBEN RAMSHIBHAIF SE-1466  509 SE  99988 GQ  95.0719 

4174 30 DABHI TUSHAR DHIRUBHAI SE-1479  509 SE  100428 GQ  95.0719 

4195 31 MORI MAHIPAL JITENDRABHAI SE-1484  508 SE  100968 GQ  95.0252 

4212 32 SENTA TUSHARBHAI KISHORBHAI SE-1489  508 SE  101305 GQ  95.0252 

4250 33 PARMAR HARSHRAJSINH ABHESANGBHAI SE-1502  507 SE  102085 GQ  94.9823 

4307 34 KALSARIYA ARJUN SHIVABHAI SE-1523  505 SE  103537 GQ  94.8819 

4334 35 BAMBHANIYA UTSAV RAMESHBHAI SE-1533  505 SE  104169 GQ  94.8819 

4364 36 HADIYAL VIMALKUMAR RAJESBHAI SE-1544  504 SE  105033 GQ  94.8354 

4382 37 PRAJAPATI HARDIK RAMESHBHAI SE-1548  503 SE  105319 GQ  94.7913 

4387 38 MAKWANA YOGESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI SE-1549  503 SE  105552 GQ  94.7913 

4452 39 PATEL KAVYA JAGDISHKUMARF EW-1318  502 EW  107027 GQ  94.7459 

4457 40 GADHIYA TANVI PRAKASHBHAIF SE-1568  502 SE  107074 GQ  94.7459 

4496 41 KAPADIYA FORAMBEN RAJESHBHAIF EW-1330  501 EW  107826 GQ  94.6987 
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4511 42 VAGHELA MANAHAR VAJESINGBHAI SE-1593  501 SE  108022 GQ  94.6987 

4551 43 BHARODIYA ISHAF EW-1352  500 EW  108991 GQ  94.6467 

4582 44 MORI RUTVIK KALUBHAI SE-1616  499 SE  109783 GQ  94.6012 

4588 45 BALDANIYA CHANDRESHBHAI 
MAHESHBHAI

SE-1621  499 SE  109865 GQ  94.6012 

4594 46 DABHI DHRUV DHARMESHBHAI SE-1622  499 SE  109907 GQ  94.6012 

4636 47 DUDHAT ANSHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI EW-1374  498 EW  110953 GQ  94.5547 

4674 48 KAKLOTAR KEVAL PRAKASHBHAI SE-1655  497 SE  111950 GQ  94.5017 

4696 49 MER KALPESH MANUBHAI SE-1662  496 SE  112369 GQ  94.4525 

4701 50 JETHAVA MILAN RAJESHBHAI SE-1663  496 SE  112532 GQ  94.4525 

4814 51 BHATT AVADHKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI EW-1428  493 EW  115319 GQ  94.3014 

7036 52 ZALA MANASVIBEN CHATURBHAIF SC-371  443 SC  171812 GQ  91.5377 

7467 53 VINJUDA KRISHNABEN ARVINDBHAIF SC-423  433 SC  184461 GQ  90.9116 

7478 54 VANIYA JAYDIP SURESHBHAI SC-426  433 SC  184999 GQ  90.9116 

7540 55 SOLANKI ARYAN NATVARLAL SC-432  431 SC  187045 GQ  90.7827 

13767 56 BHIL SANGITABEN KEVJIBHAIF ST-574  280 ST  467648 GQ  76.9335 

14534 57 CHAUDHARI NIDHIF ST-725  263 ST  514817 GQ  74.7021 

14775 58 MENAT KAUSHIKKUMAR VINODBHAI ST-779  258 ST  527460 GQ  74.0160 

14908 59 SAPTA KAJALBEN BHANIYABHAIF ST-811  256 ST  534618 GQ  73.7433 

15162 60 PARMAR MIHIR AJITKUMAR ST-867  250 ST  550318 GQ  72.8753 

15216 61 ZALAIYA KIRTIBENF ST-874  249 ST  553168 GQ  72.7346 

15235 62 VASAVA CHIRAG JAGDISHBHAI ST-879  249 ST  554133 GQ  72.7346 

15274 63 GAMIT STEFYKUMARI MAHESHBHAIF ST-886  248 ST  556663 GQ  72.5928 

15295 64 CHAUDHARI PRIYABEN NILESHBHAIF ST-893  248 ST  557623 GQ  72.5928 
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4780 1 RAKHOLIYA RAVI JAYSUKHBHAI EW-1416  494 OP  114216 AQ  94.3481 

5564 2 LALWALA  KRISHA SANJAYKUMARF EW-1619  476 OP  133688 AQ  93.4231 

5611 3 RATHOD DHRUV KISHOR SE-2048  475 SE  134629 GQ  93.3682 

5667 4 MULANI KENIL JAGDISHBHAI EW-1653  474 OP  135874 AQ  93.3164 

5736 5 RADADIYA VENUS RAJESHBHAI EW-1673  472 OP  137500 AQ  93.2112 

5753 6 DHOLAKIYA SHIVANI JITENDRAKUMARF SE-2096  472 OP  137858 AQ  93.2112 

5763 7 JOSHI KHUSHIBEN SIDHDHARTHBHAIF EW-1681  472 OP  138012 AQ  93.2112 

5768 8 RATHOD SHUBHAM AMARSHIBHAI EW-1683  472 OP  138114 GQ  93.2112 

5789 9 VEGAD RAJ KAMLESHBHAI SE-2107  472 OP  138384 AQ  93.2112 

5793 10 MANGUKIYA VISHWA MAGANBHAIF EW-1691  471 OP  138521 GQ  93.1552 

5812 11 PANDYA DARSHAK MAHESHBHAI EW-1695  471 OP  139052 GQ  93.1552 

5915 12 PRAJAPATI NANDINI ARVINDBHAIF SE-2152  469 OP  141538 GQ  93.0432 

5917 13 PATEL RUTVI AMITKUMARF EW-1728  469 OP  141543 AQ  93.0432 

5995 14 PIPALIYA AAYUSHI PRAKASHBHAIF SE-2180  467 OP  143372 GQ  92.9338 

6023 15 CHAUDHARI HARSH SE-2195  466 OP  144220 GQ  92.8787 

6039 16 KATHIRIYA ARYANKUMAR JITESHBHAI EW-1760  466 OP  144880 GQ  92.8787 

6047 17 JAVIYA RISHIKUMAR MANISHBHAI SE-2206  466 OP  145033 GQ  92.8787 

6051 18 SETA MEET MOHANBHAI SE-2208  466 SE  145069 GQ  92.8787 

6057 19 NARIYA BANSI JAYESHBHAIF EW-1767  466 EW  145132 GQ  92.8787 

6060 20 ARYAN GOEL  465 OP  145428 AQ  92.8180 

6071 21 METALIYA PRIYANSHI RAJESHBHAIF EW-1772  465 EW  145661 GQ  92.8180 

6124 22 GADHVI TWINKLE INDRASINHF SE-2232  464 OP  147212 AQ  92.7661 

6148 23 KANAKIYA GOPI MILANBHAIF EW-1796  463 EW  147669 GQ  92.7145 

6154 24 RATHOD SHIVDATTSINH BALVANTSINH EW-1798  463 OP  147888 AQ  92.7145 

6210 25 CHAVADA HARSHAD RAJESHBHAI SE-2260  462 OP  149589 AQ  92.6570 

6243 26 VARIYA KEVAL MAHESHBHAI SE-2274  461 OP  150658 AQ  92.5995 

6250 27 JOGANI JHANAVI GIRISHBHAIF  461 OP  150809 AQ  92.5995 

6267 28 RANA VRUSHIKA UMESHKUMARF SE-2284  460 SE  151528 GQ  92.5404 

6278 29 PATELIYA DHARMIK HIMMTBHAI SE-2291  460 SE  151767 GQ  92.5404 

6312 30 GHOGHARI DHRUVIL NAGJIBHAI SE-2309  459 OP  152903 AQ  92.4838 

6323 31 PATEL PRINCE RAJESHKUMAR SE-2315  458 SE  153316 GQ  92.4236 

6338 32 MISTRY MANALIKUMARI SHAILESHBHAIF SE-2320  458 SE  153681 GQ  92.4236 

6363 33 PATEL MEETKUMAR VINODKUMAR EW-1844  458 EW  154397 GQ  92.4236 

6447 34 PARMAR ISHITA VIJAYBHAIF SE-2363  456 SE  156632 GQ  92.3088 

6673 35 SONANI SELVI ASHOKBHAIF EW-1930  451 OP  162656 GQ  92.0151 

6714 36 DHANDHALYA MISHA JIGNESHBHAIF  450 OP  163452 GQ  91.9543 

6749 37 LUKHI NEEL GHANSHYAMBHAI EW-1953  449 OP  164389 GQ  91.8968 

6770 38 GHOGHARI DIVYESH NAROTAMBHAI SE-2490  449 OP  164800 GQ  91.8968 

6780 39 AKBARI SUJAL SANJAYBHAI EW-1963  449 OP  165047 GQ  91.8968 

6804 40 PARMAR NIDHI HASMUKHF SE-2504  448 OP  165580 GQ  91.8423 

6819 41 PATEL PRIYA PARESHBHAIF SE-2511  448 OP  166047 GQ  91.8423 
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6836 42 KAMALIYA JAYRAJBHAI DADUBHAI SE-2522  447 OP  166487 GQ  91.7835 

6883 43 JHA PRIYANSHI ARVINDF  446 OP  168049 GQ  91.7240 

6942 44 NAKUM ISHITABEN MANISHBHAIF SE-2559  445 OP  169519 GQ  91.6578 

6947 45 BHADJA TISHABEN SURESHBHAIF EW-2014  445 OP  169683 GQ  91.6578 

6977 46 NASIT DHRUVI DIPAKBHAIF EW-2022  444 OP  170386 GQ  91.6013 

7007 47 BHUVA HASTI NAYANBHAIF EW-2033  444 OP  171147 GQ  91.6013 

7009 48 MOBH KARANBHAI PUNABHAI SE-2580  444 OP  171182 GQ  91.6013 

7015 49 VAGHAMASHI NISHABEN BHARATBHAIF SE-2582  443 OP  171321 GQ  91.5377 

7047 50 BHINGARADIYA TULSI RAKESHBHAIF EW-2048  443 OP  172207 GQ  91.5377 

7078 51 SHAH MANYA PIYUSHF  442 OP  173098 GQ  91.4801 

7093 52 VALIYA TUSHARBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-2611  442 SE  173380 GQ  91.4801 

7095 53 DHARAVIYA JASHVANTIBEN RAMJIBHAIF SE-2613  442 SE  173500 GQ  91.4801 

7117 54 YADAV RUJUBA TEJPALSINHF SE-2619  441 SE  174020 GQ  91.4171 

7128 55 JESADIYA PARIXIT SANJAYBHAI EW-2065  441 EW  174505 GQ  91.4171 

7164 56 DARSHANA KACHARIYAF SE-2639  440 SE  175549 GQ  91.3496 

7241 57 CHUDASAMA DHYEYA ARVINDKUMAR SE-2661  439 SE  177534 GQ  91.2892 

7278 58 PANDYA SMIT JAYESHKUMAR EW-2106  438 EW  178688 GQ  91.2310 

7321 59 JIKADARA PRATIK JAGDISHBHAI SE-2698  437 SE  179829 GQ  91.1698 

7323 60 KATARIYA DHANVI HIMMATBHAIF SE-2700  437 SE  179893 GQ  91.1698 

7340 61 PATEL ANERI HITESHKUMARF SE-2707  436 SE  180364 GQ  91.1046 

7382 62 PATEL PRIYANSHI NILESHKUMARF SE-2720  435 SE  181919 GQ  91.0371 

7432 63 SOLANKI UDAY VIMAL SE-2747  434 MQ  183483 MQ  90.9747 

7856 64 CHAVDA HARDI VIJAYKUMARF SE-2898  424 MQ  197045 MQ  90.3305 

7894 65 PATEL JAHNAVI NARESHBHAIF SE-2915  423 MQ  198372 MQ  90.2639 

7961 66 RANGREJ AYESHA ARIFBHAIF SE-2945  421 MQ  200452 MQ  90.1310 

8047 67 HINGRAJIYA VRUNDABEN NILESHBHAIF EW-2284  419 MQ  203496 MQ  89.9886 

8146 68 MAHYAVANSHI NIRAVKUMAR HARESHBHAI SC-511  417 SC  206647 GQ  89.8542 

8341 69 CHAUHAN ATRISINH PRAVINSINH EW-2368  412 MQ  213723 MQ  89.5121 

8446 70 VAGHELA NITEEN HEMATBHAI SC-555  409 SC  217394 GQ  89.3020 

8607 71 SUTARIYA ZARANA VIJAYBHAIF  405 MQ  223227 MQ  89.0095 

8647 72 PATEL DISHA JIGNESHF EW-2432  404 MQ  224703 MQ  88.9376 

8652 73 PRIYANSHI AMIT PRAJAPATIF SE-3210  404 MQ  224836 MQ  88.9376 

8697 74 DOBARIYA KRISH SHAILESHBHAI EW-2445  403 MQ  226406 MQ  88.8666 

9037 75 HIYA KHEDIAF  395 MQ  238904 MQ  88.2791 

9182 76 MALI SUDEEP SANDEEP  391 MQ  244519 MQ  87.9805 

9189 77 MAKWANA HERISH VIJAYBHAI SE-3421  391 MQ  244812 MQ  87.9805 

9201 78 MAHESHWARI HARSHIL BHARATBHAI SC-651  391 SC  245012 GQ  87.9805 

9470 79 AKBARI GAURAV MANISHBHAI EW-2622  384 MQ  255881 MQ  87.4239 

9526 80 PARMAR ANJALI RAMESHF SE-3556  382 MQ  258119 MQ  87.2711 

9606 81 KOTHIYA NENCY SANJAYBHAIF EW-2642  380 MQ  261538 MQ  87.1004 

9608 82 SHAIKH AQSHABANO SUHELF  380 MQ  261657 MQ  87.1004 
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SAY Shri O. H. Nazar Ayurved College  Surat

9729 83 JAHAAN NITIN PARMAR SC-724  377 MQ  266955 MQ  86.8610 

9894 84 SAILOR TANISHA KETANKUMARF SE-3700  373 MQ  274179 MQ  86.5335 

10095 85 GAUR AISHWARYA BANWARILALF  368 MQ  281995 MQ  86.1115 

10258 86 MUDRA JATIN UPADHYAYF  364 MQ  289052 MQ  85.7675 

10265 87 SURATI DARSHIL ALPESHBHAI SC-792  364 MQ  289310 MQ  85.7675 

10284 88 ANSHKUMAR EW-2780  364 MQ  289990 MQ  85.7675 

10286 89 MARU MITALIBEN RAMJIBHAIF SC-794  364 SC  290045 GQ  85.7675 

10315 90 PARMAR ADITI HARJIBHAIF SE-3870  363 MQ  291304 MQ  85.6783 

10344 91 VRUNDA KATARIYAF SE-3881  362 MQ  292649 MQ  85.5919 

15327 92 PATEL HELLY BHARATBHAIF ST-906  247 ST  559434 GQ  72.4473 

15347 93 PATEL DRUPAL ZAVERBHAI ST-909  247 ST  561087 GQ  72.4473 

15600 94 PATEL HETAVIBEN MANSUKHBHAIF ST-958  241 ST  576817 GQ  71.5633 

15608 95 PATEL SHREYASBHAI HITUBHAI ST-962  241 ST  577222 GQ  71.5633 

15909 96 GAMIT ABHINAVBHAI GAMANBHAI ST-1043  235 ST  596185 GQ  70.6340 

15978 97 CHAUDHARI DHRUV VIMAL ST-1057  234 ST  600561 GQ  70.4843 

16042 98 DHODI MIHIRBHAI MUKESHBHAI ST-1069  233 ST  604457 GQ  70.3361 

16704.5 99 VASAVA DASHARATHBHAI BHIMSINGBHAI ST-1215.5  219 ST  649266 GQ  68.0756 

16779 100 PATEL MILI HITESHBHAIF ST-1240  217 ST  654639 GQ  67.7583 
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KSAY Shree Swaminarayan Ayurvedic College  Kalol

773 1 KHUSHBOO NIKHIL THAKKERF  620 OP  18747 AQ  99.0799 

5810 2 PATEL MAITRI NILESHBHAIF EW-1694  471 OP  139010 AQ  93.1552 

6089 3 PATEL DRASHTI BHAVESHKUMARF EW-1777  465 OP  146278 AQ  92.8180 

6337 4 CHAUDHARY NAGJIBHAI HIRABHAI SE-2319  458 OP  153663 AQ  92.4236 

6765 5 AHIR VISHWAS ARVIND SE-2486  449 OP  164720 AQ  91.8968 

7034 6 GHANCHI RASILABEN BHERABHAIF SE-2588  443 OP  171670 AQ  91.5377 

7111 7 CHAUDHARY VISHALKUMAR DINESHBHAI SE-2617  441 OP  173693 AQ  91.4171 

7151 8 KALSARIYA VISHAL KATHADBHAI SE-2636  440 OP  175172 AQ  91.3496 

7222 9 SENTA BHARGAVBHAI MAKABHAI SE-2655  439 OP  177173 AQ  91.2892 

7263 10 PATEL YOG KIRITKUMAR EW-2103  438 OP  178416 AQ  91.2310 

7266 11 SEVAK MAITRI HITESHKUMARF EW-2104  438 OP  178465 AQ  91.2310 

7362 12 PATEL DHYEY BHARATKUMAR SE-2716  436 OP  181297 AQ  91.1046 

7378 13 CHAUDHARY HINABEN GANESHBHAIF SE-2719  435 OP  181803 GQ  91.0371 

7451 14 KALSARIYA MANALI MUKESHBHAIF SE-2753  434 OP  183919 AQ  90.9747 

7512 15 UGHAREJA RIDDHI MUKESHBHAIF EW-2160  432 OP  186134 AQ  90.8483 

7575 16 DESAI VIVEK BABUBHAI SE-2800  430 OP  187985 GQ  90.7186 

7617 17 ELASARIYA PANCHI RAVINDRABHAIF EW-2188  429 OP  189280 AQ  90.6572 

7658 18 PRAJAPATI MANISHA BENF SE-2825  428 OP  190800 GQ  90.5923 

7689 19 THACKER DIYA SURESHBHAIF  428 OP  191670 GQ  90.5923 

7693 20 METAR AYAN ABDULBHAI  428 OP  191727 GQ  90.5923 

7750 21 PRAJAPATI TIRTHA LALITBHAIF SE-2860  426 OP  193937 GQ  90.4638 

7931 22 SWAMI MANN JAYESHKUMAR SC-479  422 OP  199519 GQ  90.1970 

7962 23 ZALA VISHVRAJSINH BHUPENDRASINH EW-2271  421 OP  200492 GQ  90.1310 

8045 24 PUROHIT ASTHA JAGDISHBHAIF EW-2283  419 OP  203476 GQ  89.9886 

8054 25 MORI ABHIJIT PRATAPBHAI SE-2984  419 OP  203676 GQ  89.9886 

8058 26 UKANI JANCYF EW-2288  419 OP  203731 GQ  89.9886 

8104 27 PANDYA TAPAN GHANSHYAMBHAI EW-2299  418 OP  205301 GQ  89.9226 

8130 28 THAKOR NIKITABEN ANUJIF SE-3013  417 OP  206173 GQ  89.8542 

8152 29 PADHIYAR VAIBHAVKUMAR HITESHBHAI SE-3023  417 OP  206821 GQ  89.8542 

8192 30 CHAVADA HARESHKUMAR SOMABHAI SE-3042  415 OP  208518 GQ  89.7134 

8324 31 TAKSH RAJNIKANT JOSHI EW-2361  412 OP  213257 GQ  89.5121 

8491 32 KHATRI DIMPALBEN KANAIYALALF  408 OP  219088 GQ  89.2337 

8505 33 CHAUHAN RAHULBHAI SE-3153  407 SE  220052 GQ  89.1604 

8512 34 PATEL KAVYA MAHENDRAKUMARF  407 OP  220283 GQ  89.1604 

8527 35 VALAND VED HASMUKHBHAI SE-3164  407 OP  220704 GQ  89.1604 

8531 36 ZALA CHINTANSINH INDRASINH SE-3165  407 OP  220785 GQ  89.1604 

8564 37 MALI ALKABEN MANCHHAJIF SE-3178  406 OP  221794 GQ  89.0883 

8730 38 PATEL ISHA NAVIN CHANDRAF  402 OP  227892 GQ  88.7967 

8828 39 SOLANKI SAHILKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC-605  400 OP  231139 GQ  88.6511 

8829 40 JAIMIN DHANAK SC-606  400 SC  231149 GQ  88.6511 

8851 41 BRINDA YOGESHBHAI SONIF EW-2484  399 OP  232197 GQ  88.5782 
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8899 42 CHAUHAN PANKAJKUMAR KHUMABHAI SC-618  398 OP  234111 GQ  88.5052 

8951 43 CHAUDHARI MEET MAHESHBHAI SE-3321  396 SE  236264 GQ  88.3604 

9094 44 THAKKAR SIDDHI SUDHIRKUMARF EW-2534  393 EW  241222 GQ  88.1317 

9145 45 DESAI ANANT MANISHSINH EW-2547  392 EW  242927 GQ  88.0558 

9181 46 VYAS ADITYAKUMAR CHANDRASHANKAR EW-2557  391 EW  244500 GQ  87.9805 

9209 47 SHAH KHUSHI PARSOTAMBHAIF EW-2567  390 EW  245685 GQ  87.8976 

9263 48 PATEL MAITRI PRAVINBHAIF SE-3449  389 SE  247456 GQ  87.8215 

9274.5 49 PARAMAR SANGITABEN JIVARAJBHAIF SC-660.5  389 SC  247865 GQ  87.8215 

9325 50 DEVYANIBA HARDEVSINH ZALAF EW-2590  387 EW  249890 GQ  87.6649 

9370 51 CHAUDHARI NAYANABEN SAGATHABHAIF SE-3494  386 SE  251975 GQ  87.5863 

9375 52 SENTA KETANKUMAR KALUBHAI SE-3496  386 SE  252090 GQ  87.5863 

9380 53 PANCHAL ANILKUMAR LALJIBHAI SE-3497  386 SE  252265 GQ  87.5863 

9383 54 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI HARIBHAI SE-3499  386 SE  252424 GQ  87.5863 

9402 55 PARMAR ANKURKUMAR SC-678  385 SC  253255 GQ  87.4999 

9477 56 JAMBUKIYA JIGNESH BALDEVBHAI SE-3536  384 SE  256068 GQ  87.4239 

9609 57 CHAUDHARY NIKITABEN NEMAJIF EW-2643  380 EW  261690 GQ  87.1004 

9622 58 RATHOD HARSHITA PRAKASHBHAIF SC-712  380 SC  262149 GQ  87.1004 

9624 59 CHAUDHARY DAXABEN JOITABHAIF SE-3599  380 SE  262212 GQ  87.1004 

9657 60 KADIYA DHRUVIBEN ALPESHBHAIF SE-3616  379 SE  263923 GQ  87.0174 

9708 61 PANDYA SHYAMA HETULKUMARF  378 MQ  266077 MQ  86.9401 

9722 62 PATEL SOHAMKUMAR MANUBHAI SE-3641  377 SE  266754 GQ  86.8610 

9814 63 CHAUDHARI KARANKUMAR CHELABHAI SE-3672  375 SE  270668 GQ  86.6907 

9815 64 CHAUHAN RUTVIK PRAVINBHAI SC-733  375 MQ  270684 MQ  86.6907 

9908 65 CHAUDHARY ALPESHKUMAR 
BHAGVANBHAI

SE-3706  372 SE  274551 GQ  86.4506 

9911 66 GOHIL JAYBHAI NARSANGBHAI SE-3708  372 SE  274705 GQ  86.4506 

9959 67 DESAI RAVINABEN DINESHBHAIF SE-3726  371 SE  276271 GQ  86.3705 

10216 68 SATHAVARA SARASVATI DASHARATHBHAIF SE-3834  365 SE  287213 GQ  85.8508 

10257 69 SAVJANI SAKSHI CHETANBHAIF EW-2770  364 MQ  288983 MQ  85.7675 

10307 70 MAURYA KINJAL KRISHNAKESHF  363 MQ  290891 MQ  85.6783 

10477 71 BHUT NAMRATA GHELABHAIF SE-3925  359 MQ  298493 MQ  85.3263 

10580 72 RABARI PRAPTI BHIKHABHAIF SE-3961  356 MQ  302863 MQ  85.0639 

10590 73 PATEL ZEEL RUPESHBHAIF  356 MQ  303653 MQ  85.0639 

10830 74 HADIYA JANVI JAGDISHF SE-4052  350 MQ  314253 MQ  84.5032 

11234 75 DESAI MILANKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-4194  340 MQ  334447 MQ  83.5567 

11918 76 PATEL APOORV KAMLESHKUMAR SE-4447  324 MQ  367234 MQ  81.9561 

11921 77 KOTADIYA ARYAN RAJESHBHAI EW-3125  324 MQ  367493 MQ  81.9561 

12277 78 SADHU NANDINI HARIKISHANBHAIF SE-4584  315 MQ  386603 MQ  80.9991 

12368 79 PATEL HARSHIT SURESHKUMAR  313 MQ  391040 MQ  80.7889 

12507 80 MEDHA      VINOD    LULLAF EW-3250  310 MQ  398167 MQ  80.4576 

12706 81 MAULIKKUMAR SOLANKI SC-1104  305 MQ  408305 MQ  79.9015 
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12779 82 PATEL KASAK SHAILESHKUMARF  304 MQ  411909 MQ  79.7845 

12867 83 PATEL SARTHAK RUCHITKUMAR  302 MQ  415980 MQ  79.5611 

12945 84 AYAR NIKITABEN VALABHAIF SE-4807  300 MQ  420395 MQ  79.3271 

13032 85 AHIR RIYA RAJPALSINHF  298 MQ  425621 MQ  79.1037 

13034 86 PARMAR VIKRAMKUMAR KARSHANBHAI SC-1144  298 MQ  425695 MQ  79.1037 

13100 87 PANDEY PRABHAT SHASHIKANT  296 MQ  429351 MQ  78.8771 

13152 88 SVADAS MAHIF  295 MQ  432525 MQ  78.7488 

13362 89 SHAIKH TURFAF  290 MQ  444663 MQ  78.1437 

13454 90 PRAJAPATI DARSHAN ASHWINKUMAR SE-4956  288 MQ  449322 MQ  77.9124 

13970 91 PRAJAPATI NISHVAL LALITBHAI SE-5134  276 MQ  480331 MQ  76.4319 

15807 92 SUVAR ANKITKUMAR DINESHBHAI ST-1011  237 ST  589557 GQ  70.9566 

15861 93 NISARTA SHREYANSHKUMAR 
BHAVSINGBHAI

ST-1028  236 ST  593546 GQ  70.8048 

15876 94 PATELIYA HETALBEN BALVANTBHAIF ST-1030  236 ST  594421 GQ  70.8048 

16044 95 PATEL MRUDUTA HITESHF ST-1070  233 ST  604548 GQ  70.3361 

16372 96 DAMOR DARSHILKUMAR VIRABHAI ST-1148  226 ST  626377 GQ  69.2325 

16639 97 PATEL AYUSHIBEN ANILBHAIF ST-1204  220 ST  644297 GQ  68.2370 

16786 98 PARMAR SUNILKUMAR VINODBHAI ST-1244  217 ST  655256 GQ  67.7583 

16801 99 BARIYA  HARSHKUMAR  JAVSINGBHAI ST-1247  217 ST  655879 GQ  67.7583 

17133 100 GOND KRUTIKKUMAR JANUBHAI ST-1336  210 ST  678475 GQ  66.5442 
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6272 1 MODI KASISBEN JAYESHBHAIF SE-2287  460 OP  151647 AQ  92.5404 

6550 2 SONI KALPESH DILIPBHAI EW-1895  454 OP  159233 AQ  92.1885 

6581 3 PATHAK VAIBHAV VEDPRAKASH  453 OP  160186 AQ  92.1306 

6718 4 SHARMA PREKSHAF  450 OP  163581 AQ  91.9543 

6725 5 BHOKAN YASHKUMAR SUJANSINH SE-2473  450 OP  163694 AQ  91.9543 

6745 6 HIRAL RAJESH CHOUDHARYF SE-2480  449 OP  164180 AQ  91.8968 

6834 7 PADHIYAR KRUTI BHAVARLALF SE-2521  447 OP  166342 AQ  91.7835 

6945 8 RAJPUT VAIBHAVIBEN JAYESHSINHF EW-2013  445 OP  169661 AQ  91.6578 

6975 9 PATEL JANAVI PRAKASHKUMARF EW-2021  444 OP  170295 AQ  91.6013 

7125 10 MAHENDRA BHUPATBHAI KALSARIYA SE-2624  441 OP  174358 AQ  91.4171 

7485 11 PATEL BRENA VIKRAMBHAIF EW-2153  433 OP  185136 AQ  90.9116 

7799 12 PANARA BHOOMIF SE-2875  425 OP  195648 AQ  90.3941 

7865 13 SHROFF TRUPAL ASHOKKUMARF SC-472  423 OP  197484 GQ  90.2639 

7868 14 JAYSWAL PRAPTIBEN MUKESHBHAIF SE-2903  423 OP  197591 GQ  90.2639 

7980 15 KIDECHA VIVEKKUMAR KISHORBHAI SE-2958  421 OP  201085 GQ  90.1310 

7983 16 RUSHIK KALPESHKUMAR PATEL EW-2272  421 OP  201119 AQ  90.1310 

8062.5 17 MANSURI SAMABEN SABUDDINF  419 OP  203846 GQ  89.9886 

8127 18 SOLANKI KARMVIRSINH VIRPALSINH  417 OP  206095 AQ  89.8542 

8157 19 GOLAKIYA ASTHA PARESHBHAIF EW-2312  416 OP  207123 AQ  89.7859 

8268 20 AMMAR  413 OP  211671 GQ  89.5814 

8334 21 JADEJA HIRALBA KRUSHNASINHF EW-2366  412 OP  213599 GQ  89.5121 

8462 22 JOSHI DHAIRYA BHARATBHAI  409 OP  217850 GQ  89.3020 

8478 23 BODAR SHRUTI VIJAYKUMARF  408 OP  218518 GQ  89.2337 

8500 24 PATEL JAHNAVI RAJESHBHAIF EW-2402  408 OP  219373 GQ  89.2337 

8577 25 CHUDASAMA ANSHIKA RAMESHBHAIF SE-3186  406 OP  222064 GQ  89.0883 

8578 26 BAVARVA MITKUMAR EW-2412  406 OP  222089 GQ  89.0883 

8588 27 TAILOR PRITKUMAR NARESHBHAI SE-3190  406 OP  222329 GQ  89.0883 

8617 28 VADUKOOL SMITKUMAR KIRTEEKUMAR SE-3199  405 OP  223578 GQ  89.0095 

8663 29 PATEL PRATHAM ASHOKBHAI SE-3217  404 OP  225319 GQ  88.9376 

8729 30 ANSARI MEHMUDHUSAIN MUHAMMAD 
TASAUVARALI

 402 OP  227873 GQ  88.7967 

8791 31 MORE MANAN NAVINCHANDRA SC-601  401 OP  229572 GQ  88.7286 

8845.5 32 PATHAN SIRINBANU ZAKIRKHANF  399 OP  231901 GQ  88.5782 

8903 33 MASI FIZA ZAHIRABBASF  398 OP  234197 GQ  88.5052 

8962 34 CHHAYA ANSH SUGNESHBHAI EW-2507  396 OP  236690 GQ  88.3604 

8966 35 GAUSWAMI POOJABEN MAHESHGARF SE-3328  396 OP  236794 GQ  88.3604 

9003 36 SNEHA MOBHERAF SC-629  395 OP  238194 GQ  88.2791 

9077 37 PARMAR JAYDEEPKUMAR SURESHBHAI SC-639  393 OP  240505 GQ  88.1317 

9087 38 PRAJAPATI MITANSHU JAYANTIBHAI SE-3381  393 SE  240992 GQ  88.1317 

9095 39 MODI VRUSHTI NIPULKUMARF SE-3385  393 OP  241232 GQ  88.1317 

9098 40 GUPTA AMAN NARENDRA  393 OP  241342 GQ  88.1317 
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9103 41 PATEL PRINSI ATISHBHAIF  393 OP  241477 GQ  88.1317 

9176 42 BARAD DARSHILSINH JASHUBHAI SE-3417  391 SE  244242 GQ  87.9805 

9212 43 PATEL KRISI SUBHASHCHANDRAF EW-2568  390 EW  245801 GQ  87.8976 

9262 44 VADALIYA SHRIYA ASHOKBHAIF EW-2579  389 EW  247376 GQ  87.8215 

9276 45 KATARIYA HASMUKH BHIMJIBHAI SE-3456  389 SE  247928 GQ  87.8215 

9300 46 SUTHAR HIMANI DEVENDRAF SE-3467  388 SE  249057 GQ  87.7439 

9341 47 CHAUDHARY TANSI NARSANGBHAIF SE-3486  387 SE  250786 GQ  87.6649 

9394 48 PRAJAPATI NISARG PRAVINBHAI SE-3504  386 SE  252838 GQ  87.5863 

9428 49 PRAJAPATI AYUSHIBEN RAJENDRAKUMARF SE-3517  385 SE  254130 GQ  87.4999 

9468 50 JOSHI DHRUVIBEN BHAVESHBHAIF  384 MQ  255661 MQ  87.4239 

9493 51 PATEL KRUPALIBEN JITENDRAKUMARF EW-2624  383 EW  256907 GQ  87.3495 

9504 52 RATHOD VATSAL BHAGVANBHAI SC-694  383 SC  257239 GQ  87.3495 

9528 53 CHAUDHARY VISHNUKUMAR ISHVARBHAI SE-3557  382 SE  258220 GQ  87.2711 

9580 54 JAHNAVI BHARAT KUMAR SONARAF SC-705  381 SC  260535 GQ  87.1890 

9600 55 BHASTANA TUSHAR PIYUSHBHAI EW-2641  380 EW  261276 GQ  87.1004 

9742 56 SOLANKI AARTI HARSHADKUMARF SC-727  377 SC  267611 GQ  86.8610 

9755 57 CHAUDHARY BANSI JAGDISHKUMARF SE-3648  376 SE  267972 GQ  86.7787 

9818 58 CHAUDHARY MITESHKUMAR 
MASUNGBHAI

SE-3673  375 SE  270755 GQ  86.6907 

9947 59 BALDANIYA ROHIT HIMATBHAI SE-3723  372 SE  275867 GQ  86.4506 

9962 60 CHAUDHARY YUVRAJ PARESHBHAI SE-3727  371 SE  276430 GQ  86.3705 

9984 61 PATEL ADITI MAHESHBHAIF EW-2721  371 EW  277410 GQ  86.3705 

9985 62 BHOHARIYA RASIDABANU HABIBBHAIF SE-3735  371 SE  277461 GQ  86.3705 

10002 63 SOLANKI ANKITKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI SC-759  370 SC  278016 GQ  86.2782 

10038.5 64 THAKKAR YUG RAJESHKUMAR EW-2724.5  370 MQ  279639 MQ  86.2782 

10053 65 DALWADI DHRUV DHIRUBHAI SE-3770  369 SE  280215 GQ  86.1946 

10069 66 SOLANKI RAJ SAMATBHAI SE-3777  369 SE  280976 GQ  86.1946 

10100 67 CHAUDHARY ANJALIBEN ISHWARBHAIF SE-3788  368 SE  282225 GQ  86.1115 

10113 68 PATEL HET GHANSHYAMBHAI SE-3790  368 MQ  282599 MQ  86.1115 

10322 69 PARMAR MANAN CHIRAGSINH EW-2788  363 EW  291514 GQ  85.6783 

10625 70 KHUSHI THAKORF  355 MQ  304782 MQ  84.9656 

10756 71 SHETH POOJA HITENDRAKUMARF EW-2898  352 MQ  311405 MQ  84.6954 

11132 72 TRIVEDI POOJAN DARSHANBHAI  343 MQ  328957 MQ  83.8456 

11212 73 PATEL DHAIRYA PRAKASHBHAI  341 MQ  332901 MQ  83.6618 

11642 74 RIYA RAJAF  330 MQ  354259 MQ  82.5728 

11661 75 VAGHELA ARJUNSINH BHARATSINH EW-3075  330 MQ  355071 MQ  82.5728 

12075 76 VAGHASIYA SAVAN JAGDISHBHAI  320 MQ  375620 MQ  81.5471 

12349 77 AMIN DEVAL PANKAJKUMARF SC-1054  313 MQ  389994 MQ  80.7889 

12366 78 PRACHI MINF  313 MQ  390983 MQ  80.7889 

12794 79 NURBHANEJ TAHERAFATEMA ABIDALIF EW-3306  303 MQ  412434 MQ  79.6745 

12836 80 CHAUDHARY SAVANKUMAR SURESHBHAI SE-4768  302 MQ  414460 MQ  79.5611 
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PMAY Manjushree Research Institute of Ayurvedic Science  Piplaj  Dist. Gandhinagar

13112 81 BARAPATRE RASHMI PURUSHOTTAMF  296 MQ  429960 MQ  78.8771 

13208.5 82 DHARANI HENCY JIKENKUMARF  293 MQ  436119 MQ  78.5142 

13400 83 PARMAR VIKRAM KISHORBHAI SE-4940  289 MQ  446938 MQ  78.0305 

13554 84 CHAUDHARY DRASHTIBEN PARTHIBHAIF SE-4998  286 MQ  454759 MQ  77.6792 

13584 85 BARAIYA DHARMISHTHABAHEN VIJAYBHAIF SE-5011  285 MQ  456456 MQ  77.5429 

13781 86 HETA GAUTAM THAKERF  280 MQ  468515 MQ  76.9335 

13819 87 TOPIWALA MEET CHINTUKUMAR SE-5080  279 MQ  470864 MQ  76.8080 

13871 88 PANDYA MANASVI DIPAKKUMARF EW-3512  278 MQ  474353 MQ  76.6855 

14755 89 PARMAR RUSHIRAJSINH 
GHANSHYAMSINH

SE-5384  259 MQ  526618 MQ  74.1493 

15034 90 SOLANKI SAKSHI HIRABHAIF SC-1385  253 MQ  542224 MQ  73.3072 

15437 91 HEMA VIKRAMBHAI CHHATRODIYAF SE-5597  245 MQ  566428 MQ  72.1433 

15499 92 VALVAI HARSHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI ST-934  244 ST  569994 GQ  72.0025 

15806 93 PANDOR DIVYABAHEN MANUBHAIF ST-1010  237 ST  589498 GQ  70.9566 

17002 94 CHAUDHARI DHRUVIKUMARI NITINBHAIF ST-1303  213 ST  669044 GQ  67.0693 

17081 95 VARSAT MAITRIBEN ALAKHABHAIF ST-1323  212 ST  674389 GQ  66.9041 

17088 96 BAMANIYA KRUPALIBEN RAJESHBHAIF ST-1325  211 ST  674805 GQ  66.7367 

17507 97 GAMIT RINKUBEN REVABHAIF ST-1433  202 ST  707426 GQ  65.1351 

17598 98 DAMOR SALONIBEN GENDALBHAIF ST-1457  200 ST  715319 GQ  64.7393 

17609 99 SUVERA JEENVIKA BABUBHAIF ST-1460  200 ST  715881 GQ  64.7393 

17645 100 MAVI MUKUNDKUMAR BHIMSINH ST-1470  199 ST  719023 GQ  64.5586 
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3606 1 NARIGARA JAY KISHOR SE-1255  522 OP  87844 AQ  95.6664 

4771 2 MANSHITA RAKESH WAGHWANIF  495 OP  114072 AQ  94.3982 

5343 3 VADAVIYA JAIMIN  482 OP  127613 AQ  93.7352 

5467 4 PADALIYA KRINA PRAVINKUMARF  478 OP  131066 AQ  93.5244 

5513 5 VRAJKUMAR  VALAND  477 OP  132362 AQ  93.4730 

5533 6 MALEK MOHAMAD MUZAMMIL  477 OP  132965 AQ  93.4730 

5582 7 DALWADI HARSH SE-2038  476 OP  134001 GQ  93.4231 

5589 8 PITRODA MIHIR PRAKASHBHAI SE-2041  476 OP  134024 AQ  93.4231 

5597 9 DAVE SHRUTI BHAYRABHAIF EW-1630  475 OP  134283 GQ  93.3682 

5639 10 HARSHKUMAR EW-1642  475 OP  135071 GQ  93.3682 

5666 11 RAJPUT SNEHA VIBHORKUMARF  474 OP  135872 GQ  93.3164 

5669 12 BHAGCHANDANI RISHITA MANOJKUMARF EW-1654  474 OP  135930 AQ  93.3164 

5682 13 BHIMANI KARAN HARSHADBHAI EW-1661  474 OP  136131 GQ  93.3164 

5717 14 SHEIKH AMAN SALIMBHAI SE-2081  473 SE  137104 GQ  93.2659 

5719 15 SATASIYA GRIVABEN JAYESHBHAIF  473 OP  137143 AQ  93.2659 

5728 16 BHUT SMIT NILESHBHAI EW-1671  473 OP  137236 AQ  93.2659 

5729 17 GAMADHA PARAM DIPAKBHAI  473 OP  137240 AQ  93.2659 

5760 18 PATEL RAJ PRAKASHBHAI EW-1680  472 OP  137976 AQ  93.2112 

5834 19 THAKOR SATYAM GOPALJI SE-2124  471 SE  139437 GQ  93.1552 

5840 20 VAISHNAV RAJVI SATISHBHAIF SE-2125  471 OP  139501 AQ  93.1552 

5862 21 RAJYAGURU SHREYA MANISHF  470 OP  140260 AQ  93.0984 

5868 22 CHUDASAMA HETVIKSINH KIRANSINH EW-1708  470 OP  140367 AQ  93.0984 

5874 23 PARMAR DISHA BHOJABHAIF SE-2139  470 SE  140443 GQ  93.0984 

5883 24 SHASTRI HETVIF EW-1714  470 OP  140578 GQ  93.0984 

5889 25 DADHANIYA SHRUTI SUDHIRBHAIF EW-1718  470 OP  140651 GQ  93.0984 

5942 26 NAKUM DHARA RAMJIBHAIF SE-2161  468 OP  142369 GQ  92.9885 

5959 27 RATHOD ARYABA BHUPATSINHF SE-2166  468 SE  142632 GQ  92.9885 

5962 28 CHAUDHARI AYUSH PRAVINBHAI SE-2167  468 SE  142751 GQ  92.9885 

5970 29 ODEDRA VIBHUTI VIRAMF SE-2171  468 SE  142834 GQ  92.9885 

5998 30 SARVAIYA AKSHAYBHAI GIGABHAI SE-2182  467 SE  143520 GQ  92.9338 

6006 31 JASOLIYA JANKIBEN ANILBHAIF EW-1753  467 OP  143881 GQ  92.9338 

6032 32 PATEL KASHISH ASHWINBHAIF EW-1759  466 OP  144713 GQ  92.8787 

6110 33 PRAJAPATI ANSH PANKAJBHAI SE-2227  464 OP  146895 GQ  92.7661 

6119 34 PANDYA JINAL PRAGNESHBHAIF EW-1787  464 OP  147148 GQ  92.7661 

6125 35 CHAUDHARY DAHYABHAI SAMARTAJI SE-2233  464 SE  147218 GQ  92.7661 

6135 36 SAPADIYA SANIYA M SHIRAJBHAIF EW-1792  464 OP  147354 GQ  92.7661 

6149 37 PATEL MAULIKKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI SE-2239  463 OP  147735 GQ  92.7145 

6237 38 KANDIYA FORAM JITENDRAKUMARF EW-1822  461 OP  150445 GQ  92.5995 

6248 39 BUMTARIYA KEVALKUMAR NITINBHAI SE-2276  461 OP  150794 GQ  92.5995 

6257 40 PATEL KREYABAHEN ROHITBHAIF EW-1825  460 OP  151208 GQ  92.5404 

6275 41 MODI MESHWA JIGNESHKUMARF SE-2289  460 OP  151721 GQ  92.5404 
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6309 42 KANJARIYA NIRALIF SE-2307  459 OP  152790 GQ  92.4838 

6330 43 PATEL DIYA SHASHIKANTF EW-1839  458 OP  153524 GQ  92.4236 

6343 44 CHAUDHARY KINJALBEN NANJIBHAIF SE-2322  458 OP  153804 GQ  92.4236 

6395 45 PARMAR SATYAJEET BHAVSANGBHAI  457 OP  155326 GQ  92.3676 

6403 46 DETHARIYA RAMBHAI KACHARABHAI SE-2347  457 OP  155511 GQ  92.3676 

6433 47 GODHANI RUSHI BHARATBHAI EW-1855  456 OP  156401 GQ  92.3088 

6448 48 KHERAJ ISHIKABEN RAJESHBHAIF EW-1859  456 EW  156638 GQ  92.3088 

6464 49 CHAUDHARI RAHULKUMAR DAHYABHAI SE-2372  455 SE  157050 GQ  92.2485 

6465 50 PATEL SAUMYA VISHNUBHAIF EW-1864  455 EW  157085 GQ  92.2485 

6470 51 PRAJAPATI KRISH SUNILBHAI SE-2375  455 SE  157163 GQ  92.2485 

6511 52 CHAUDHARY DASHARATHBHAI 
JIVRAMBHAI

SE-2389  454 SE  158093 GQ  92.1885 

6521 53 RAVAL RUTVABEN SHAILESHBHAIF EW-1882  454 EW  158586 GQ  92.1885 

6549 54 SOLANKI NIDHI JIGNESHKUMARF EW-1894  454 EW  159228 GQ  92.1885 

6676 55 BABARIYA JANMESH HARESHBHAI SE-2457  451 SE  162690 GQ  92.0151 

6766 56 DARJI HIREN MUKESHBHAI SE-2487  449 SE  164727 GQ  91.8968 

6767 57 TANYA CHAUDHARYF SE-2488  449 SE  164744 GQ  91.8968 

6818 58 ITALIYA HASTI HARESHBHAIF EW-1978  448 EW  165972 GQ  91.8423 

6844 59 KAPADIA  ABHISHEKBHAI DHIRAJLAL SE-2526  447 SE  166622 GQ  91.7835 

6933 60 PATEL AKSHI KAMLESHKUMARF EW-2010  445 EW  169286 GQ  91.6578 

6937 61 PRAJAPATI ROHIT VINODBHAI SE-2557  445 SE  169384 GQ  91.6578 

7195 62 ADROJA BANSHI YOGESHBHAIF  440 MQ  176224 MQ  91.3496 

8098 63 MAKVANA JAYDEEP BALUBHAI SC-501  418 SC  205182 GQ  89.9226 

8128 64 PARMAR SUMITKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC-506  417 SC  206129 GQ  89.8542 

8185 65 SOLANKI TULSIBEN HASMUKHBHAIF SC-518  415 SC  208285 GQ  89.7134 

8191 66 PANDYA ISHITA UDAYANKUMARF  415 MQ  208423 MQ  89.7134 

8271 67 SOLANKI MIHIRKUMAR ANILBHAI SC-527  413 SC  211687 GQ  89.5814 

8418 68 PATEL NANDINI LALITBHAIF  410 MQ  216444 MQ  89.3705 

8563 69 THAKKAR RIDDHI BHAVESHF  406 MQ  221786 MQ  89.0883 

8766 70 CHAUDHARI JIYA MAHESHBHAIF SE-3254  401 MQ  229024 MQ  88.7286 

9096 71 GAJERA DIYA ASHOKF  393 MQ  241245 MQ  88.1317 

9112 72 CHAUHAN STAVAN HARESHBHAI SE-3391  393 MQ  241759 MQ  88.1317 

9131 73 AGHERA MISHREE PRATIKBHAIF EW-2544  392 MQ  242306 MQ  88.0558 

9284 74 SHAPARIYA UTSAV VIPUL SE-3459  389 MQ  248112 MQ  87.8215 

9856 75 ASHU DINESH VAGHASIA  374 MQ  272123 MQ  86.6112 

9979 76 PATEL BANSAREE ANILKUMARF  371 MQ  277196 MQ  86.3705 

10088 77 PUSHTI NITESH TALATIF  368 MQ  281685 MQ  86.1115 

10115 78 BAVARAVA URVASHIBEN HARSHADBHAIF EW-2737  368 MQ  282636 MQ  86.1115 

10256 79 YADAV KATYANI LAKHENDRAF  364 MQ  288953 MQ  85.7675 

10474 80 UPADHYAY DHWANIBAHEN PRAKASHBHAIF  359 MQ  298381 MQ  85.3263 

10526 81 VYAS HARSHKUMAR MITESHBHAI  358 MQ  300576 MQ  85.2416 

Page 21 of 220*** GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS,AQ -15% AIQ Seats of SFI BAMS/BHMS,  



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit NEET
Score

ADM
Cat

AIQ
Rank

NEET
Percentile(%)

Seat
Type

Final Institutewise Admitted List For UG Ayush- [ 2023-24 ] 16-Jan-2024

NAY J. S. Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya  Nadiad

10622 82 PARI PANDHIF  355 MQ  304774 MQ  84.9656 

10684 83 MOMIN NIHALAHEMAD GULAMBAKAR SE-4000  354 MQ  307969 MQ  84.8760 

10686 84 SHAH MAITRA DIMALKUMAR  354 MQ  308107 MQ  84.8760 

10946 85 VAGHASIYA MAHEK JITENF EW-2929  348 MQ  319252 MQ  84.3208 

11369 86 AESHA MANISH PURANIF  336 MQ  342205 MQ  83.1789 

11379 87 KANJIYA MEET RAJESHBHAI EW-3030  336 MQ  342415 MQ  83.1789 

11409 88 HUDDA PRIYANSH ANILKUMAR EW-3035  335 MQ  344080 MQ  83.0707 

11561 89 NIRALI ARVINDKUMAR DABHIF SE-4324  332 NRI  350446 NQ  82.7813 

15473 90 PATEL KRIYESHAKUMARI NILESHBHAIF ST-928  244 ST  568035 GQ  72.0025 

15697 91 VAGHMARIYA SWATIBEN AMRATBHAIF ST-979  239 ST  583300 GQ  71.2516 

15749 92 NINAMA UNNATIBEN RAMESHBHAIF ST-990  238 ST  586141 GQ  71.1035 

15872 93 GAMIT STELAKUMARI LAJRASBHAIF ST-1029  236 ST  594248 GQ  70.8048 

15892 94 VIBHUTIKUMARIF ST-1035  235 ST  595363 GQ  70.6340 

15900 95 PADHER SNEHA CHANDUBHAIF ST-1038  235 ST  595965 GQ  70.6340 

16056 96 CHAUDHARI AYUSHIKUMARI PRAVINBHAIF ST-1073  232 ST  605135 GQ  70.1903 

16292 97 PATEL PARTH NITINBHAI ST-1125  227 ST  621281 GQ  69.3893 

16424 98 RATHVA PRAVINKUMAR RADTIYABHAI ST-1161  225 ST  629295 GQ  69.0525 

18927 99 SHREYA AMITKUMAR SURTIF  171 NRI  835692 NQ  58.8943 
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RMAY Shree Rasiklal Manikchandji Dhariwal Ayurved College & Hospital  Waghaldhara  Valsad

7327 1 PATEL RAJVIBEN MANISHBHAIF SE-2701  437 OP  179928 AQ  91.1698 

7581 2 PANDEY PRIYANKA SHANKRACHARYAF  430 OP  188384 AQ  90.7186 

7755 3 BALDANIYA HARSHADKUMAR 
JAYSUKHBHAI

SE-2862  426 OP  194093 GQ  90.4638 

8255 4 GAJERA HETVI RAJESHKUMARF EW-2337  413 OP  211382 AQ  89.5814 

8303 5 PRAJAPATI PRIYANKABEN RAJESHBHAIF SE-3076  412 OP  212724 AQ  89.5121 

8813 6 PATEL DIGNA NARENDRABHAIF SE-3272  400 OP  230476 AQ  88.6511 

8845 7 DHOLARIYA MANSIBEN GORDHANBHAIF EW-2481  399 OP  231894 GQ  88.5782 

9066 8 VAGHASIYA DISHA ASHISHBHAIF EW-2532  394 OP  240190 AQ  88.2041 

9079 9 SAAKHIYA MAHIMAKUMARI MUKESHBHAIF SC-640  393 OP  240740 AQ  88.1317 

9345 10 PATIL MAHESH  387 OP  250929 AQ  87.6649 

9552 11 PATEL MEHA DHARMESHKUMARF SE-3567  382 OP  259149 AQ  87.2711 

9745 12 PATEL HEER YOGESHKUMARF  377 OP  267703 GQ  86.8610 

9756 13 SHIVAM BIPIN SINGH  376 OP  267984 GQ  86.7787 

10005 14 KALSARIYA TUSHAR DAYABHAI SE-3746  370 OP  278301 GQ  86.2782 

10184 15 LAD MUDITA KETANKUMARF SE-3816  366 OP  285635 GQ  85.9422 

10196 16 BHATIYA ASMITA ANILBHAIF  366 OP  286240 GQ  85.9422 

10309.5 17 YADAV RAGINI VINODF  363 OP  290966 GQ  85.6783 

10347 18 SNEHAF EW-2796  362 OP  292797 GQ  85.5919 

10350 19 GINOYA PRUSHTI KAMLESHBHAIF EW-2797  362 OP  293042 GQ  85.5919 

10432 20 SUVAGIYA RIYA PARESHBHAIF EW-2818  360 OP  296522 GQ  85.4099 

10504 21 SHAH KRISHA MILANF EW-2836  358 OP  299973 GQ  85.2416 

10555 22 DESAI PRIYA JITENDRASINHF  357 OP  302062 GQ  85.1550 

10611 23 TRADA KHUSHIBEN MUKESHBHAIF EW-2857  356 OP  304273 GQ  85.0639 

10767 24 RAVAL YASHVI BHUPENDRABHAIF SE-4028  352 SE  311697 GQ  84.6954 

10828 25 MAKWANA SAGARKUMAR DANUBHAI SE-4050  350 SE  314177 GQ  84.5032 

10975 26 MOTAGHARWALA INSIYA HUSENIBHAIF EW-2934  347 EW  321117 GQ  84.2299 

10976 27 PARMAR KRISHKUMAR NITINBHAI SC-887  347 SC  321184 GQ  84.2299 

11044 28 PATEL ASTHAKUMARI PRATAPBHAIF SE-4133  345 SE  324042 GQ  84.0369 

11096 29 MASALAWALA KRISHNA PIYUSHKUMARF SE-4153  344 SE  327026 GQ  83.9377 

11207 30 SONANI HEER KALPESHBHAIF EW-2989  341 MQ  332553 MQ  83.6618 

11240 31 PATEL NISHTHAKUMARI PRAKASHBHAIF SE-4196  340 SE  334788 GQ  83.5567 

11312 32 DIVYA DEVANGKUMAR RANIA SE-4227  338 SE  338664 GQ  83.3655 

11314 33 PATEL JAINI PRAKASHKUMARF SE-4228  338 SE  338744 GQ  83.3655 

11402 34 JAIN SIDDHI RAHULKUMARF  335 MQ  343340 MQ  83.0707 

11449 35 NAIK MAHEK DARSHANF  334 MQ  345337 MQ  82.9736 

11584 36 PATEL DHARMI HITESHKUMARF SE-4333  331 SE  351544 GQ  82.6817 

11620 37 CHITANIA KAVYA JIGISHF EW-3068  331 EW  352917 GQ  82.6817 

11759 38 KAPADIYA KRISHNABEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-4399  327 SE  359549 GQ  82.2764 

11780 39 MISTRY MUKTIF SE-4404  327 MQ  360740 MQ  82.2764 

11798 40 MAKWANA BHAVIN GALBABHAI SC-998  326 SC  361790 GQ  82.1699 
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12313 41 KARAN VANKAR SC-1050  314 SC  388515 GQ  80.8920 

12382 42 MODI DISHA KIRANKUMARF  313 MQ  391519 MQ  80.7889 

13178 43 CHAUDHARI BHARTIKUMARI 
RAMESHKUMAR

F  294 MQ  434710 MQ  78.6320 

13260 44 PATEL KHUSHI SANJAYBHAIF  292 MQ  438927 MQ  78.3986 

13521 45 DELAT JHANVIF  286 MQ  452909 MQ  77.6792 

13559 46 PATEL HARSHVI JAYESHKUMARF SE-5000  285 MQ  455170 MQ  77.5429 

13570 47 KHUSHI RATHIF  285 MQ  455714 MQ  77.5429 

14098 48 RAVAL RIDDHI ASHOKKUMARF EW-3547  273 EW  488139 GQ  76.0396 

14124 49 DHOLAKIYA DEV HEMANTKUMAR SC-1276  272 MQ  489678 MQ  75.9103 

14163 50 SAVALIYA PREKSHITA JITUBHAIF EW-3556  271 MQ  492597 MQ  75.7813 

14299 51 ADEPAL HARIT NARENDRAKUMAR  268 MQ  501713 MQ  75.3773 

14580 52 TISHA S PARMARF SC-1336  262 MQ  517295 MQ  74.5705 

14934 53 YASHVI PATELF SE-5438  255 MQ  535597 MQ  73.5875 

15563 54 CHAUDHARI KRUNALI DHIRUBHAIF ST-952  242 ST  574190 GQ  71.7091 

16187 55 GAMIT ZANKHANABEN DILIPBHAIF ST-1095  230 ST  614126 GQ  69.8582 

16265 56 CHAUDHARI NAINSHIKUMARI ANILBHAIF ST-1117  228 ST  618984 GQ  69.5468 

16301 57 PATEL PATHIKBHAI MUKESHBHAI ST-1128  227 ST  621852 GQ  69.3893 

16317 58 CHAUDHARI SHREYAKUMARI 
KAMLESHBHAI

F ST-1131  227 ST  622608 GQ  69.3893 

16932 59 VASAVA ANJALIBEN JUGATRAMBHAIF ST-1279  215 ST  664253 GQ  67.4001 
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RIAY Indian Institute of Ayurved Research & Hospital  Rajkot

7035 1 MAKWANA PARTHKUMAR VIRALBHAI SE-2589  443 OP  171705 AQ  91.5377 

7048 2 VAGHELA BHAVYKUMAR DAXABEN SE-2592  443 OP  172236 AQ  91.5377 

7284 3 SAHIL INDRAPATI PAL  437 OP  178958 AQ  91.1698 

7800 4 MIRANI PRIYANSHI RAJESHBHAIF EW-2232  425 OP  195650 AQ  90.3941 

7816 5 JANVIF EW-2235  424 OP  196282 AQ  90.3305 

7855 6 CHAITANYA  424 OP  197044 AQ  90.3305 

7887 7 BUSA NIRALI JENTIBHAIF EW-2252  423 OP  198207 AQ  90.2639 

8223 8 SOLANKI GOPAL KARSHANBHAI SC-520  414 OP  210028 AQ  89.6482 

8275 9 BHOJANI MILANKUMAR MEGHJIBHAI SE-3067  413 OP  211873 AQ  89.5814 

8524 10 SANKALIYA BHAKTI JAGDISHBHAIF SE-3162  407 OP  220602 AQ  89.1604 

8549 11 CHOTARA DHARMA RASIKBHAIF SE-3172  406 OP  221339 AQ  89.0883 

8790 12 DALSANIYA HETKUMAR NITESHBHAI EW-2470  401 OP  229533 AQ  88.7286 

8836 13 RAVAL NIRALIF EW-2478  400 OP  231284 AQ  88.6511 

8973 14 ROJASARA GAUTAMBHAI RAGHUBHAI SE-3332  396 OP  237002 AQ  88.3604 

9106 15 BALDHA KRINA SANJAYBHAIF EW-2537  393 OP  241548 AQ  88.1317 

9152 16 KASUNDRA DHARMIK VASANTBHAI EW-2548  392 OP  243103 GQ  88.0558 

9335 17 SHAH NAITRY RAMESHF EW-2594  387 OP  250385 GQ  87.6649 

9356 18 RAJAL LASHKARIF SE-3490  387 OP  251401 GQ  87.6649 

9382 19 NANERA BANSI PARBATBHAIF SE-3498  386 OP  252358 GQ  87.5863 

9393 20 MAKVANA JAY ASHOKBHAI SC-676  386 OP  252783 GQ  87.5863 

9416 21 SARVAIYA AARCHI DILIPBHAIF SE-3513  385 OP  253611 GQ  87.4999 

9453 22 SHINGALA DHRUVIL PRAFULBHAI EW-2619  385 OP  254799 GQ  87.4999 

9460 23 MAKWANA KRUPALI MAHENDRABHAIF SC-687  384 OP  255294 GQ  87.4239 

9466 24 BARAD DRASHTI SAMATBHAIF SE-3532  384 OP  255639 GQ  87.4239 

9494 25 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN DILIPBHAIF SE-3542  383 OP  256927 GQ  87.3495 

9534 26 RATHOD KARMRAJSINH JAYADIPSINH EW-2633  382 OP  258524 GQ  87.2711 

9559 27 KHAMBHALA URVISHA RAMESHBHAIF SE-3569  382 OP  259315 GQ  87.2711 

9671 28 CHAVDA DISHA VINAYBHAIF SE-3623  379 OP  264408 GQ  87.0174 

9752 29 NAYAKPARA YASH NARENDRABHAI EW-2673  377 OP  267830 GQ  86.8610 

9777 30 SHINGADIYA PRIYANKA RAJESHF EW-2679  376 OP  268841 GQ  86.7787 

9784 31 SOLANKI VISHWA BHAVESHF  376 OP  269319 GQ  86.7787 

9823 32 SHLESHA DAVEF EW-2687  375 OP  270969 GQ  86.6907 

9849 33 AMRUTIYA DIVYESH MANSUKHBHAI EW-2691  374 OP  271812 GQ  86.6112 

9983 34 KINJAL KIRANBHAI DHULIAF SC-757  371 OP  277346 GQ  86.3705 

10031 35 PARMAR ADITI HITESHBHAIF SE-3760  370 OP  279251 GQ  86.2782 

10049 36 PATEL TIRTH HARSHADBHAI EW-2725  369 OP  280076 GQ  86.1946 

10110 37 DASADIA VISHWAS CHANDRAKANTBHAI SE-3789  368 OP  282511 GQ  86.1115 

10123 38 SAVJANI KRISHA KIRITBHAIF  368 OP  283012 GQ  86.1115 

10125 39 SOLANKI JENISH PRAKASHBHAI SE-3796  368 OP  283058 GQ  86.1115 

10163 40 CHANDPA SHAILESH GOVINDBHAI SC-782  367 OP  284626 GQ  86.0278 

10204 41 CHAVDA RADHIKA ISHVARBHAIF SE-3827  366 SE  286409 GQ  85.9422 
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10236 42 VALA VAIBHAVIBA AGARSANGF SE-3839  365 SE  287977 GQ  85.8508 

10273 43 BOPALIYA SHREYANK HITESHBHAI EW-2775  364 EW  289657 GQ  85.7675 

10327 44 JADAV MITUL VINODBHAI SE-3877  363 SE  291782 GQ  85.6783 

10352 45 BHATT VANSHIKA YOGESHBHAIF EW-2798  362 EW  293066 GQ  85.5919 

10375 46 PARMAR DHRUVISH ARVINDBHAI SC-811  362 SC  293676 GQ  85.5919 

10391 47 BHUVA BANSI MANSUKHBHAIF EW-2809  361 EW  294507 GQ  85.5039 

10444 48 CHAUDHARY SANJAYBHAI HAMIRBHAI SE-3915  360 SE  297063 GQ  85.4099 

10447 49 MALVANIYA SAXIBEN PARSOTAMBHAIF EW-2822  360 EW  297103 GQ  85.4099 

10449 50 PATHAR SHRUTI JAYESHBHAIF SE-3918  360 SE  297158 GQ  85.4099 

10525 51 BHOPALA NANDINIBEN VIJAYBHAIF SE-3938  358 SE  300553 GQ  85.2416 

10626 52 JOSHI SHUBHAM JAGDISHBHAI SE-3978  355 SE  304841 GQ  84.9656 

10639 53 SAVALIYA DHRUVIK CHANDRESHBHAI EW-2862  355 EW  305644 GQ  84.9656 

10779 54 KOTHIYA BHAVIN RAJSHI SE-4033  351 SE  312194 GQ  84.6028 

10792 55 VAGHELA MAHAVIRBHAI RAMESHBHAI SC-860  351 SC  313026 GQ  84.6028 

10795 56 SEJAN CHAUHAN SE-4039  351 SE  313074 GQ  84.6028 

10888 57 RUDHANI SANJNA SANJAYKUMARF EW-2921  349 EW  316625 GQ  84.4154 

11007 58 SAILOR KHUSHI JAYESHBHAIF SE-4120  346 SE  322445 GQ  84.1359 

11062 59 JADAV RUTURAJSINH HITESHBHAI SE-4139  345 SE  325151 GQ  84.0369 

11100 60 CHAVDA VANDANA ASHOKBHAIF SE-4156  344 SE  327174 GQ  83.9377 

11255 61 VADOLIYA HETAL JAYANTIBHAIF SE-4202  339 SE  335554 GQ  83.4613 

11271 62 RABARI RUPA SE-4208  339 SE  336668 GQ  83.4613 

11420 63 PARMAR NISARG NILESHBHAI SE-4273  335 SE  344358 GQ  83.0707 

11735 64 GAJJAR PRATHVI VIJAYBHAIF SE-4390  328 SE  358433 GQ  82.3769 

12306 65 RAVAL NANDITAF EW-3204  314 MQ  388177 MQ  80.8920 

12367 66 BHIMAJIYANI ISHITA RAJESHF EW-3215  313 MQ  391004 MQ  80.7889 

12888 67 ABHAY BIJAL VAJA SE-4788  301 MQ  416761 MQ  79.4484 

12984 68 LAKUM KISHAN RAMESHBHAI SE-4823  299 MQ  422842 MQ  79.2151 

13022 69 PANDYA MAITRIF EW-3349  298 MQ  425305 MQ  79.1037 

13818 70 DODIYA PAVAN MANISHBHAIF SE-5079  279 MQ  470826 MQ  76.8080 

13943 71 CHUDASMA RAVIKUMAR JAGABHAI SC-1258  276 SC  478254 GQ  76.4319 

13994 72 CHAUHAN ANJANITABAF EW-3534  275 MQ  482067 MQ  76.2932 

14021 73 LORIYA KAVAN BALUBHAI  275 MQ  483200 MQ  76.2932 

14148 74 MARU FALGUNIBEN HEMUBHAIF SC-1279  271 SC  491312 GQ  75.7813 

14156 75 VYAS PRAPTI PARAGF EW-3554  271 MQ  491877 MQ  75.7813 

14296 76 KANZARIYA DHAVALKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SE-5242  268 MQ  501474 MQ  75.3773 

14853 77 SORATHIYA HARSHVI VIJAYBHAIF  257 MQ  531715 MQ  73.8805 

14893 78 GOHIL YOGEE SAILESHKUMAR SE-5425  256 MQ  533664 MQ  73.7433 

14960 79 ZALARIYA SHYAMKUMAR JAYSUKHBHAI EW-3699  255 MQ  537726 MQ  73.5875 

15066 80 VANSJALIYA VIKAS RAJESHBHAI EW-3721  253 MQ  543945 MQ  73.3072 

15229 81 GADHIA JEELKUMAR VASANTKUMAR SE-5537  249 MQ  553804 MQ  72.7346 
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15342 82 RAJPUROHIT KAMALSINGH 
HANUMANSINGH

 247 MQ  560661 MQ  72.4473 

15632 83 DEV BHATT  241 MQ  579555 MQ  71.5633 

16009 84 JANVI KANJIBHAI DODIAF SE-5767  233 MQ  602628 MQ  70.3361 

16328 85 HEMANGIF SE-5892  227 MQ  623641 MQ  69.3893 

16348 86 CHAVADA RANIBEN PANCHABHAIF ST-1143  226 ST  625185 GQ  69.2325 

16477 87 SHISHANGIYA HITESHRI RITABENF SE-5934  224 MQ  632633 MQ  68.8979 

16528 88 KHAGRAM HEERF EW-3939  223 MQ  635769 MQ  68.7387 

16669 89 VIROJA HEER SUMITBHAIF  220 MQ  646629 MQ  68.2370 

16873 90 MAJIRANA VIHABHAI NATVARBHAI ST-1266  215 ST  660713 GQ  67.4001 

16982 91 VASAVA GAGANDIPBHAI RAVINDRABHAI ST-1292  214 ST  667724 GQ  67.2354 

17107 92 PATANI SNEHA RAJESHBHAIF  211 MQ  676838 MQ  66.7367 

17150 93 MEHTA KRISH ATULBHAI EW-4040  210 MQ  679191 MQ  66.5442 

17478 94 CHAUHAN SONALIBEN MAHESHBHAIF ST-1426  203 ST  704654 GQ  65.3114 

17663 95 PATEL KHUSHI SATISHBHAIF ST-1481  199 ST  720080 GQ  64.5586 

18388 96 PATEL VRUTIKAKUMARI RAJESHBHAIF ST-1659  183 ST  782410 GQ  61.4498 

18507 97 DHOOM DIVYABEN KALUBHAIF ST-1687  180 ST  794427 GQ  60.8032 

18738 98 PATEL DISHA BANKIMCHANDRAF ST-1735  175 ST  816174 GQ  59.7293 

19477 99 CHAUDHARI ANAMIKAKUMARI 
YOGESHBHAI

F ST-1905  159 ST  894673 GQ  56.0655 
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5647 1 GAMI BHAVY JAGDISHBHAI EW-1647  475 OP  135135 AQ  93.3682 

5892 2 DAVE MEGHAVIBEN DINESHKUMARF EW-1719  469 OP  140824 AQ  93.0432 

5894 3 DIYA BHALODIAF EW-1721  469 OP  140861 AQ  93.0432 

5967 4 VALA MANDIP VARJANGBHAI SE-2169  468 OP  142810 AQ  92.9885 

6005 5 MALASANA DHRUVI RAJESHBHAIF EW-1752  467 OP  143861 AQ  92.9338 

6235 6 JOSHI DIXITKUMAR BHAVABHAI EW-1821  461 OP  150436 AQ  92.5995 

6534 7 RATHOD VARUNKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR SE-2399  454 OP  158894 AQ  92.1885 

6554 8 CHAUHAN YUTIF SE-2405  453 OP  159395 AQ  92.1306 

6712 9 MALI CHAMANBHAI SE-2469  450 OP  163376 GQ  91.9543 

6729 10 LANIYA VIVEKKUMAR KALUBHAI EW-1946  450 OP  163801 GQ  91.9543 

6747 11 DAXKUMAR PRAKASHKUMAR THAKKAR EW-1952  449 OP  164292 GQ  91.8968 

6814 12 MODI OMI ASHOKBHAIF SE-2508  448 OP  165881 GQ  91.8423 

6856 13 GOHIL NISHITA RAGHUBHAIF SE-2529  447 OP  167112 GQ  91.7835 

6857 14 CHANDERA KALPESHBHAI BHAGVANBHAI SE-2530  447 OP  167122 GQ  91.7835 

6981 15 DODIYA URVISHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SE-2573  444 OP  170541 GQ  91.6013 

7000 16 JOSHI PRUTHVI RAJENDRAKUMARF EW-2030  444 OP  171064 AQ  91.6013 

7022 17 JOSHI VRUNDA TAPANKUMARF EW-2038  443 OP  171449 GQ  91.5377 

7136 18 MAHETA JINALBEN JITENDRAKUMARF EW-2068  441 OP  174621 AQ  91.4171 

7253 19 ZATAKIYA HETVI VIMALBHAIF  438 OP  178239 GQ  91.2310 

7322 20 SUTHAR SAKSHIBEN NIMESHKUMARF SE-2699  437 OP  179882 AQ  91.1698 

7337 21 ISHANI DEBASIS MUKHOPADHYAYF  436 OP  180191 AQ  91.1046 

7359 22 BHATI MILANKUMAR SE-2714  436 OP  181225 AQ  91.1046 

7388 23 MAHAVIR GOHIL SE-2724  435 SE  182121 GQ  91.0371 

7396 24 PANCHAL DAKSH MUKESHBHAI SE-2728  435 SE  182391 GQ  91.0371 

7471 25 DADHANIYA MAHEK DIPAKKUMARF EW-2150  433 OP  184670 AQ  90.9116 

7529 26 CHAVDA HARDIK NARANBHAI SE-2779  432 SE  186481 GQ  90.8483 

7570 27 DEVANG BORKHATARIYA SE-2797  431 OP  187854 AQ  90.7827 

7611 28 SANTOKI BHAVYKUMAR SHANTILAL EW-2186  430 EW  189149 GQ  90.7186 

7696 29 JINIAWALA ARWA MAZHERBHAIF  427 MQ  191968 MQ  90.5283 

7698 30 MANVAR MEET RAMESHBHAI EW-2207  427 EW  192011 GQ  90.5283 

7718 31 RATHOD GRISHMA KIRTIKUMARF SE-2848  427 SE  192828 GQ  90.5283 

7735 32 RAMAVAT HARSHVARDHAN ATULKUMAR SE-2855  426 OP  193433 GQ  90.4638 

7767 33 DARSHANAF  425 OP  194464 GQ  90.3941 

7797 34 KHACHAR KRISHRAJ JORUBHAI SE-2873  425 OP  195621 GQ  90.3941 

7889 35 PATEL DIPSEE JASHUBHAIF EW-2253  423 OP  198277 GQ  90.2639 

7914 36 GAUSWAMI RAVIGIRI PRAKASHGIRI SE-2922  422 SE  199239 GQ  90.1970 

7924 37 BHOKAN RIDHAM ASHOKBHAI SE-2926  422 SE  199426 GQ  90.1970 

7954 38 VYAS YASH NILESHBHAI EW-2270  421 OP  200210 GQ  90.1310 

7997 39 ALSIFAF  420 OP  201590 GQ  90.0587 

8006 40 TEJANI MEET CHAMPAKBHAI EW-2276  420 OP  202057 GQ  90.0587 

8068 41 GURJAR HARSH PRANAVSINH EW-2291  419 OP  203984 GQ  89.9886 
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8084 42 KHER MIHIRKUMAR DEVABHAI SE-2997  418 OP  204728 GQ  89.9226 

8091 43 PATEL DHRASTI JASHUBHAIF EW-2293  418 OP  204974 GQ  89.9226 

8092 44 PATEL URMI KIRTIKUMARF  418 OP  205008 GQ  89.9226 

8115 45 PRAJAPATI NISARG SUBHASHCHANDRA SE-3006  417 OP  205628 GQ  89.8542 

8173 46 VADHER JAY RAJESH SE-3035  416 MQ  207833 MQ  89.7859 

8224 47 PATEL KASHYAPKUMAR PRAVINBHAI EW-2327  414 OP  210047 GQ  89.6482 

8240 48 JOSHI DHRUV MANISHKUMAR EW-2331  414 OP  210676 GQ  89.6482 

8311 49 NIDHI VINOD KUMAR SHAHF SC-535  412 SC  213003 GQ  89.5121 

8372 50 TALSANIYA NANDINI MANISHKUMARF SE-3094  411 OP  214850 GQ  89.4443 

8468 51 PARMAR URMILABEN GANPATBHAIF SC-556  409 OP  217926 GQ  89.3020 

8568 52 VACHHANI RIYA PRITULBHAIF EW-2409  406 EW  221860 GQ  89.0883 

8572 53 YADAV VISHVA KASHYAPBHAIF SE-3183  406 SE  221935 GQ  89.0883 

8590 54 JOSHI NEET DHAVAL EW-2414  406 EW  222385 GQ  89.0883 

8620 55 MISTRY MANSEE BHASKARBHAIF SE-3201  405 MQ  223631 MQ  89.0095 

8641 56 MODI PREKSHA NIMESHKUMARF  404 MQ  224243 MQ  88.9376 

8669 57 SAURABH EW-2437  404 EW  225445 GQ  88.9376 

8691 58 BHUSADIYA PARTHKUMAR VIRAJIBHAI SE-3227  403 SE  226274 GQ  88.8666 

8740 59 CHAUDHARY MANISHABEN VAHTABHAIF SE-3246  402 SE  228144 GQ  88.7967 

8848 60 PATEL SHREYA BHAVESHBHAIF EW-2482  399 EW  231989 GQ  88.5782 

8874 61 BHARVAD BIRENKUMAR BABUBHAI SE-3298  399 SE  232759 GQ  88.5782 

8884 62 PATEL FENIL VASANTKUMAR  398 MQ  233294 MQ  88.5052 

8952 63 TAILOR MAITRI SHAILESHF SE-3322  396 SE  236271 GQ  88.3604 

9011 64 PATEL NANCY VIPINBHAIF SE-3348  395 SE  238422 GQ  88.2791 

9124 65 UTSAV GOHIL SE-3394  392 SE  242082 GQ  88.0558 

9295 66 RATNANI BHAKTI DAYANANDF  388 MQ  248657 MQ  87.7439 

9314 67 PATEL PRINCE RAJNIKANT EW-2587  388 MQ  249332 MQ  87.7439 

9389 68 PRAJAPATI DIPKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI SE-3502  386 SE  252515 GQ  87.5863 

9452 69 KAIVAL PRAJAPATI SE-3526  385 SE  254769 GQ  87.4999 

9537 70 SOLANKI BINDIYABEN SHYAMKUMARF SC-697  382 SC  258603 GQ  87.2711 

9590 71 PATADIYA DRASHTI UMESHKUMARF SE-3587  381 SE  260858 GQ  87.1890 

9684 72 MAKWANA RONAKKUMAR VINODBHAI SC-718  378 SC  264807 GQ  86.9401 

9703 73 URVASHI CHUDASAMAF SC-719  378 SC  265900 GQ  86.9401 

9711 74 PATEL VANDAN NILESHKUMAR  378 MQ  266203 MQ  86.9401 

9800 75 CHAUDHARY ZALAKBEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-3664  375 MQ  270126 MQ  86.6907 

9913 76 GADHWANA KREENA RAVIBHAIF SE-3709  372 MQ  274799 MQ  86.4506 

10144 77 PATEL RITEN NARESHBHAI EW-2744  367 MQ  284150 MQ  86.0278 

10889 78 AKASH PARAMJEET DUHAN  349 MQ  316637 MQ  84.4154 

11041 79 RATHOD YASHVARDHANSINH DINESHSINH  345 MQ  323940 MQ  84.0369 

11045 80 KHOKHAR MAHAMMAD HASAN IQBAL 
AHAMAD

EW-2953  345 MQ  324050 MQ  84.0369 

11066 81 PATEL PUNIT RAKESHKUMAR  345 MQ  325392 MQ  84.0369 
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11262 82 PRAJAPATI SMITKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI SE-4205  339 MQ  336176 MQ  83.4613 

11431 83 PATEL DEV JIGNESHBHAI EW-3039  335 MQ  344721 MQ  83.0707 

11763 84 BHATT DHVANI HARDIKBHAIF  327 MQ  359736 MQ  82.2764 

11844 85 CHAUHAN NEHA RAJUSINHF EW-3113  325 MQ  364038 MQ  82.0597 

11868 86 BRAHMBHATT MAITREE VIPULKUMARF SE-4427  325 MQ  364823 MQ  82.0597 

11890 87 PATEL HETVI DIXITKUMARF  324 MQ  365811 MQ  81.9561 

11932 88 CHAUDHARI URMI JAGDISHKUMARF SE-4455  323 MQ  368038 MQ  81.8594 

11987 89 BHIMANI ISHWA HIMANSHUBHAIF  322 MQ  370265 MQ  81.7586 

11988 90 BHANUSHALI DEVANSHI MITULBHAIF EW-3134  322 MQ  370293 MQ  81.7586 

12310 91 ANJALI DIPAKKUMAR JOSHIF  314 NRI  388473 NQ  80.8920 

15700 92 PATEL MIHIRBHAI DHIRUBHAI ST-981  239 ST  583313 GQ  71.2516 

15957 93 BHAGORA SHRUSHTI MANGALBHAIF ST-1051  234 ST  599444 GQ  70.4843 

16279 94 PATEL PRATIKBHAI KAMLESHBHAI ST-1122  228 ST  619788 GQ  69.5468 

16599 95 BHABHOR SHAKUNTALABENF ST-1195  221 ST  640906 GQ  68.4155 

16627 96 TADVI ARATIBEN NAMABHAIF ST-1202  221 ST  643200 GQ  68.4155 

16654 97 MEHTA KHUSHI MUKESHBHAIF ST-1207  220 ST  645642 GQ  68.2370 

16834 98 PATEL AYUSHI JAYESHBHAIF ST-1259  216 ST  658314 GQ  67.5930 

16848 99 CHAUDHARI PRATICHI JITENDRABHAIF ST-1261  216 ST  659311 GQ  67.5930 

16867 100 MUCHHAL KARAN MANOJBHAI ST-1264  216 ST  660285 GQ  67.5930 
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VMAY Shri V M Mehta Institute of Ayurved  Gardi Vidhyapith Campus  Kalawad Road  Rajkot

5672 1 RANAPARIYA SHREEYA RINESHBHAIF EW-1655  474 OP  135969 AQ  93.3164 

5676 2 MANDALIA SHUBHAM BHARAT EW-1656  474 OP  136019 AQ  93.3164 

5771 3 BHANDERI MAYUR GHANSHYAMBHAI EW-1684  472 OP  138211 AQ  93.2112 

5777 4 KADRI RASHID MOHAMMADFARUK EW-1686  472 OP  138289 AQ  93.2112 

5870 5 DANDUR YASHVIBEN VIPULBHAIF EW-1710  470 OP  140377 AQ  93.0984 

5958 6 VAJA KULDIP KARSHANBHAI SE-2165  468 OP  142605 AQ  92.9885 

6042 7 KANAKHARA DISHAF EW-1762  466 OP  144935 GQ  92.8787 

6090 8 DANGAR HITARTHI PRAVINBHAIF SE-2221  465 OP  146291 AQ  92.8180 

6105 9 LAKHANI HARSHITA KISHORBHAIF  464 OP  146679 GQ  92.7661 

6303 10 GADARA KRUPALI JAYSUKHBHAIF EW-1834  459 OP  152630 GQ  92.4838 

6348 11 PARMAR DISHA RAMESHBHAIF SE-2324  458 OP  154011 GQ  92.4236 

6362 12 VAGHELA MILAN SE-2330  458 SE  154387 GQ  92.4236 

6450 13 KARETIYA BHARGAV JAGDISHBHAI EW-1860  456 OP  156641 AQ  92.3088 

6524 14 TOGADIYA TEJASVI KANTILALF EW-1884  454 EW  158629 GQ  92.1885 

6670 15 VYAS SACHI MUKESHBHAIF EW-1928  451 OP  162627 AQ  92.0151 

6793 16 CHAUHAN DHARMDIP DHIRUBHAI SE-2499  448 SE  165321 GQ  91.8423 

6865 17 PANDYA JYOT ASHVINKUMAR  447 OP  167279 GQ  91.7835 

6913 18 DODIYA PAYALBA RANJITSINHF SE-2545  446 SE  168614 GQ  91.7240 

6963 19 VADARIYA JEEYA HITESHBHAIF  445 OP  170033 GQ  91.6578 

7017 20 RAJPARA GAUTAMKUMAR KANJIBHAI SE-2583  443 OP  171391 GQ  91.5377 

7054 21 ZALA BRAHMDEVSINH YUVRAJSINH  443 OP  172321 GQ  91.5377 

7060 22 YESHA BHUTF EW-2052  443 OP  172490 GQ  91.5377 

7100 23 CHAVDA MAYUR MURUBHAI SE-2614  442 OP  173574 GQ  91.4801 

7212 24 PARMAR PRIYA GHANSHYAMBHAIF SE-2654  439 OP  176660 GQ  91.2892 

7249 25 KOTECHA FORAM SHISHIRBHAIF EW-2101  438 OP  178053 GQ  91.2310 

7264 26 MAKADIA MAITRI HITESHF  438 OP  178435 GQ  91.2310 

7355 27 VALA SHREYABEN VIJAYKUMARF SE-2711  436 OP  181042 GQ  91.1046 

7391 28 MAADAM VISHAL KARSHANBHAI SE-2727  435 OP  182276 GQ  91.0371 

7401 29 VADHADIYA DHARATI RAJESHBHAIF EW-2136  435 EW  182503 GQ  91.0371 

7424 30 SHERASIYA ALFIYA ANVARBHAIF EW-2140  434 EW  183280 GQ  90.9747 

7433 31 MEHTA MAHI DHARMESHBHAIF EW-2141  434 EW  183486 GQ  90.9747 

7513 32 GOHIL HARSHKUMAR ASHVINBHAI SE-2774  432 SE  186151 GQ  90.8483 

7614 33 SOLANKI HARSH PARESHBHAI SE-2810  430 SE  189186 GQ  90.7186 

7657 34 BHARADVA DHRUV SURESHBHAI SE-2824  428 SE  190789 GQ  90.5923 

7828 35 SARVAIYA VANDANABEN MOHANBHAIF SE-2885  424 SE  196580 GQ  90.3305 

7841 36 LADVA HINALBEN JAYANTIBHAIF SE-2892  424 SE  196797 GQ  90.3305 

7943 37 JETHAVA HARSH VINODBHAI SE-2937  422 SE  199828 GQ  90.1970 

8020 38 KACHHADIYA AVADHI HARESHBHAIF EW-2278  420 MQ  202582 MQ  90.0587 

8035 39 PARMAR KULDIPBHAI KIRITBHAI SE-2979  419 SE  203094 GQ  89.9886 

8314 40 BHATIYA NIRAV CHETANBHAI SC-536  412 SC  213082 GQ  89.5121 

8315 41 VALA MANMEET SAMATBHAI SC-537  412 SC  213101 GQ  89.5121 
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VMAY Shri V M Mehta Institute of Ayurved  Gardi Vidhyapith Campus  Kalawad Road  Rajkot

9618 42 VYAS HIMABEN KAUSHIKBHAIF EW-2645  380 MQ  262057 MQ  87.1004 

9631 43 BHIMANI MAURVI DHIRAJBHAIF EW-2649  380 MQ  262613 MQ  87.1004 

9960 44 SHRUTI THUMARF EW-2718  371 MQ  276284 MQ  86.3705 

10661 45 SARADAVA VISHWABEN SANJAYBHAIF  355 MQ  306407 MQ  84.9656 

11414 46 DAVE BANSI BIMALBHAIF  335 MQ  344226 MQ  83.0707 

11503 47 DODIYA NEHABEN AJITBHAIF SE-4305  333 MQ  347748 MQ  82.8787 

11559 48 JINISHA MUNGRAF  332 MQ  350126 MQ  82.7813 

11905 49 HEETA THAKERF  324 MQ  366698 MQ  81.9561 

12179 50 SAPOVADIYA DIYAF EW-3169  317 MQ  381106 MQ  81.2288 

12453 51 POPAT DHRUVI TUSHARBHAIF  311 MQ  394876 MQ  80.5741 

12547 52 FULTARIYA ASHVI MUKESHBHAIF EW-3261  309 MQ  400187 MQ  80.3489 

12638 53 TILVA BHAVYA JAGDISHBHAI  307 MQ  403940 MQ  80.1295 

12749 54 CHAROLA RADHE CHANDRAKANTBHAI  304 MQ  410376 MQ  79.7845 

12921 55 GOJIYA SHYAM RAMDEBHAI SE-4801  301 MQ  418806 MQ  79.4484 

17580 56 PATEL DIVYANSH ST-1451  201 ST  713499 GQ  64.9524 

17701 57 BABERIYA VIJAYBHAI KESHVABHAI ST-1487  198 ST  722694 GQ  64.3803 

17707 58 KHARADI JASMINA SHANKARF ST-1490  198 ST  723298 GQ  64.3803 

17711 59 MAHLA KHUSHIKUMARI SURESHBHAIF ST-1491  198 ST  723400 GQ  64.3803 

18218 60 DINDOR JAGDISHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI ST-1616  187 ST  765861 GQ  62.2654 
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5776 1 AYUSHI KANOJIYAF  472 OP  138245 AQ  93.2112 

6187 2 PATODIYA YASHVI VIJAYBHAIF EW-1808  462 OP  148928 AQ  92.6570 

6297 3 PANCHAL MITKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI SE-2301  459 OP  152246 GQ  92.4838 

6659 4 RATHOD KULDEEPBHAI DILIPBHAI SE-2448  451 SE  162313 GQ  92.0151 

6713 5 PANCHAL SHRUSHTI KANAIYALALF SE-2470  450 OP  163441 AQ  91.9543 

6792 6 KANPARA AMIT RAJUBHAI SE-2498  449 OP  165181 AQ  91.8968 

7255 7 MEET DEVALIYA  438 OP  178274 AQ  91.2310 

7270 8 PRAJAPATI RUSHABH HETALKUMAR SE-2674  438 OP  178611 AQ  91.2310 

7403 9 SOLANKI VISHAL HARSUKH SE-2732  435 OP  182529 AQ  91.0371 

7473 10 JANGID ALOK RATANBHAI  433 OP  184766 AQ  90.9116 

7631 11 VISHWAKARMA ARTI SHIVBAHADURJIF  429 OP  189893 AQ  90.6572 

7645 12 MULIYA HEMANGI DIPESHBHAIF SE-2820  429 OP  190232 AQ  90.6572 

7769 13 MOKSHA HIRAKKUMAR CHAPANERIF SE-2866  425 OP  194598 AQ  90.3941 

7812 14 PUROHIT PARESHKUMAR VINUBHAI  424 OP  196029 GQ  90.3305 

8025 15 RATHOD KARAN SC-493  419 OP  202675 GQ  89.9886 

8040 16 NEHAKUMARI KAPRIF  419 OP  203307 AQ  89.9886 

8301 17 PATEL DHRUVIBAHEN DINESHBHAIF EW-2352  412 OP  212670 GQ  89.5121 

8412 18 TIWARI SAKSHI ASHOKKUMARF  410 OP  216278 GQ  89.3705 

8562 19 PATEL KWINS JIGNESHKUMARF  406 OP  221785 AQ  89.0883 

8622 20 RATHOD ARYAN AMULKUMAR SE-3202  405 OP  223717 GQ  89.0095 

8714 21 PATEL MANSIKUMARI ASHOKBHAIF SE-3237  403 OP  226807 AQ  88.8666 

8948 22 VARMA HITANSHI MANOJKUMARF  396 OP  236138 AQ  88.3604 

9246 23 PATEL HEERBEN RAKESHBHAIF  390 OP  246617 GQ  87.8976 

9497 24 DUBEY PRASHANT SANJAY  383 OP  257042 GQ  87.3495 

9583 25 KHARA ARYAN KHIMJIBHAI SC-706  381 OP  260579 GQ  87.1890 

9628 26 NARWANI MAHI ASHOKKUMARF EW-2647  380 OP  262470 GQ  87.1004 

9636 27 GOHIL JAYKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI SE-3604  380 OP  262792 GQ  87.1004 

9649 28 PATEL  KOMALBEN  ASHOKBHAIF EW-2656  379 OP  263366 GQ  87.0174 

9670 29 ADITI MAKWANAF SE-3622  379 OP  264399 GQ  87.0174 

9736 30 SHARMA TWINKLE VIPULBHAIF  377 OP  267388 GQ  86.8610 

9753 31 VANKAR TRUPTIBEN PRAVINBHAIF SC-728  376 OP  267945 GQ  86.7787 

9773 32 CHUDASAMA ZINKAL DHIRAJBHAIF SE-3653  376 OP  268739 GQ  86.7787 

9800.5 33 LAGGAD PAYAL RAJESHBHAIF EW-2683.5  375 OP  270187 GQ  86.6907 

9831 34 PANDYA DISHANTKUMAR JIGNESHKUMAR  375 OP  271161 GQ  86.6907 

10067 35 PANKTI PARMARF SC-773  369 OP  280962 GQ  86.1946 

10136 36 BARIYA PRIYANKABEN DHARMENDRABHAIF SE-3799  367 SE  283570 GQ  86.0278 

10167 37 PRIYAL GANDHIF  367 OP  284709 GQ  86.0278 

10187 38 CHAUDHARI NITESHKUMAR RATNARAM  366 OP  285746 GQ  85.9422 

10312 39 MAKWANA YOGESHKUMAR DHIRUBHAI SE-3867  363 OP  291264 GQ  85.6783 

10335 40 SHARMA YATRA SAGARBHAIF EW-2791  362 OP  292289 GQ  85.5919 

10430.5 41 JADEJA DEVDATSINH RAJENDRASINH EW-2817.5  360 OP  296116 GQ  85.4099 
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10452 42 SHAH DHARMKUMAR HITENDRA EW-2825  360 OP  297301 GQ  85.4099 

10460 43 KEYURBHAI MAKWANA SC-821  359 SC  297678 GQ  85.3263 

10464 44 BHUNETAR RUTIK LALABHAI SC-822  359 SC  298038 GQ  85.3263 

10529 45 KAVAD AXAY DINESHBHAI SE-3940  358 SE  300745 GQ  85.2416 

10562 46 SONERI KHUSHI KANUBHAIF SC-836  357 MQ  302179 MQ  85.1550 

10579 47 SAGATHIYA SAMEERKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SC-838  356 SC  302816 GQ  85.0639 

10608 48 MIHIR KANCHANBHAI CHANAWALA SC-841  356 SC  304225 GQ  85.0639 

10629 49 KANZARIYA MAHEK VIJAYF SE-3979  355 SE  305061 GQ  84.9656 

10634 50 GADHESARIYA GUNJAF EW-2861  355 EW  305244 GQ  84.9656 

10662 51 KHATANA KISHAN NIBABHAI SE-3989  354 SE  306508 GQ  84.8760 

10711 52 NANDAWANA HETVI ROHITF SE-4010  353 SE  309368 GQ  84.7865 

10806 53 JADAV KRIPALSINH JORUBHAI SE-4041  351 SE  313552 GQ  84.6028 

10911 54 PATEL SHREYA HEMANTKUMARF EW-2927  349 EW  317277 GQ  84.4154 

10919 55 KORADIYA NIKUNJKUMAR PREMJIBHAI SE-4090  349 SE  317587 GQ  84.4154 

11005 56 PATEL JIGNYABEN PANCHAJIF SE-4119  346 SE  322349 GQ  84.1359 

11107 57 PATEL ZALAKBEN KANAIYALALF EW-2964  344 EW  327428 GQ  83.9377 

11217 58 LALWALA SIFAPARVINF SE-4189  340 SE  333124 GQ  83.5567 

11229 59 MANGROLIYA SAHIL K EW-2997  340 EW  334183 GQ  83.5567 

11301 60 KUSHABA SUNILBHAI SUNDARBHAI SE-4222  338 SE  338042 GQ  83.3655 

11333 61 PRAJAPATI MINALBEN BHARATBHAIF SE-4235  337 SE  339994 GQ  83.2750 

11342 62 LADUMOR GOPAL BHUPATBHAI SE-4240  337 SE  340372 GQ  83.2750 

11480 63 BALDANIYA JENISH ASHOKBHAI SE-4294  334 SE  346733 GQ  82.9736 

11490 64 BAMAN MANANKUMAR ALPESHBHAI SE-4300  334 SE  346978 GQ  82.9736 

11502 65 BHOCHIYA MAHESH RAMSIBHAI SE-4304  333 SE  347733 GQ  82.8787 

11728 66 CHHALOTIYA FALAKNAAZ MOHAMMAD 
ZAHIR

F EW-3087  328 EW  358124 GQ  82.3769 

11775 67 MISHRA MANYA SHRIPRAKASHF EW-3094  327 EW  360410 GQ  82.2764 

12244 68 PRADEEP YADAV  316 MQ  384593 MQ  81.1195 

12356 69 PANDYA PURVA BHASKARKUMARF  313 MQ  390257 MQ  80.7889 

12956 70 GOHIL DHRUVKUMAR UMESHKUMAR SE-4812  300 MQ  420932 MQ  79.3271 

12979 71 KHAJJA KETAN DILIPSINH SE-4821  299 MQ  422432 MQ  79.2151 

13027 72 TANK SAHIL MANOJBHAI SE-4841  298 MQ  425453 MQ  79.1037 

13683 73 TAGARYA HARDIKBHAI SURESHBHAI SE-5039  283 MQ  461820 MQ  77.3076 

13958 74 PARMAR KARAN RAGHUBHAI SE-5126  276 MQ  479758 MQ  76.4319 

13986 75 PATEL RAJKUMAR DINESHBHAI SE-5142  275 MQ  481672 MQ  76.2932 

14178 76 UPADHYAY JHANVI MAHESHKUMARF  270 MQ  493810 MQ  75.6366 

14453 77 PAREEK RAGHUVEER RATANLAL  264 MQ  510770 MQ  74.8305 

14859 78 VISHVA DHAMASANAF  257 MQ  531893 MQ  73.8805 

14901 79 IKKURTHI VAMSIKA SUDHAKARF  256 MQ  533980 MQ  73.7433 

14996 80 PATIL CHIRAYU KISHORSING  254 MQ  539605 MQ  73.4482 

15082 81 RANA DHRUV BHARATBHAI SE-5488  252 MQ  544636 MQ  73.1709 
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15321.2 82 CHAUDHARI BHAVINKUMAR KISHORBHAI SE-5561.2  247 MQ  559226 MQ  72.4473 

15602 83 CHHUNCHHA YASHVI DILIPBHAIF EW-3805  241 MQ  576894 MQ  71.5633 

15626 84 PANCHAL SHRADDHA KETANKUMARF SE-5668  241 MQ  578757 MQ  71.5633 

15645 85 SANGADA MARGIBEN LILESHBHAIF ST-971  240 ST  580251 GQ  71.4006 

15725 86 PALAS DISHABENF ST-987  239 ST  584783 GQ  71.2516 

15821.7 87 PARMAR MAHAVIRSINH AJITSINH  237 MQ  590705 MQ  70.9566 

15823 88 NISARTA MILANKUMAR SURESHBHAI ST-1016  237 ST  590719 GQ  70.9566 

15840 89 PATEL KRIYESHA VINAYBHAIF ST-1019  236 ST  592165 GQ  70.8048 

15842 90 MAHLA MITTALBEN SURESHBHAIF ST-1021  236 ST  592253 GQ  70.8048 

15943 91 PATEL SUJAL GIRISHBHAIF  235 MQ  598411 MQ  70.6340 

16003 92 SANJANABEN SURESHBHAI KOLCHAF ST-1064  233 ST  602204 GQ  70.3361 

16013 93 KATARA BINJUBENF SE-5769  233 MQ  602830 MQ  70.3361 

16043 94 ACHARYA DHRUVILKUMAR  SURESHBHAI SC-1523  233 MQ  604467 MQ  70.3361 

16235 95 PATEL SMIT RAJESHKUMAR EW-3896  229 MQ  616948 MQ  69.7044 

16364 96 GAIKWAD POOJAL HIMANSHUF ST-1146  226 ST  625944 GQ  69.2325 

16389 97 GRISHMA PATELF SE-5908  226 MQ  627034 MQ  69.2325 

16411 98 VASAVA BINALBEN RAMUBHAIF ST-1157  225 ST  628164 GQ  69.0525 

16635 99 KUSH NIKHILKUMAR RAVAL  221 MQ  643475 MQ  68.4155 

16742 100 PATEL DHRUV JAYESHBHAI ST-1230  218 ST  652405 GQ  67.9140 

Page 35 of 220*** GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS,AQ -15% AIQ Seats of SFI BAMS/BHMS,  



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit NEET
Score

ADM
Cat

AIQ
Rank

NEET
Percentile(%)

Seat
Type

Final Institutewise Admitted List For UG Ayush- [ 2023-24 ] 16-Jan-2024

EVAY Eva College of Ayurved  Supedi  Dist. Rajkot

9060 1 BUKHARI TAHEZEEB ANWARHUSENF EW-2529  394 OP  240043 AQ  88.2041 

9613 2 GOJIYA VANDANABEN JIVABHAIF SE-3595  380 OP  261818 AQ  87.1004 

10658 3 KHANT KHUSHBUBEN KALABHAIF SE-3988  355 OP  306382 AQ  84.9656 

10878 4 VANDANA RAMBHAI BAGIYAF SE-4072  349 OP  316086 AQ  84.4154 

11204 5 CHAVDA MANMIT MOHANBHAI SC-925  341 OP  332487 AQ  83.6618 

11218 6 VANOL BHARATBHAI OKHABHAI SC-927  340 OP  333156 AQ  83.5567 

11269 7 NISHA NAKUMF SE-4207  339 OP  336567 AQ  83.4613 

11583 8 SACHINBHAI AMRATBHAI PARMAR SC-964  331 OP  351529 AQ  82.6817 

11611 9 DARSHNA HIRPARAF EW-3065  331 OP  352735 AQ  82.6817 

11686 10 VADHEL KHYATIBEN HIMATBHAIF SC-979  329 OP  356471 GQ  82.4732 

11787 11 VALA AKSHITA JIVARAJBHAIF SC-996  327 OP  361092 GQ  82.2764 

11929 12 KALARIYA DHRUVI MAHESHBHAIF  324 OP  367655 GQ  81.9561 

12108 13 BHIMANI MANSVI BHAVESHBHAIF EW-3164  319 OP  377509 GQ  81.4402 

12185 14 TRIVEDI NIYATI SUNILKUMARF EW-3173  317 OP  381389 GQ  81.2288 

12221 15 SAGATHIYA ARYAN PRAVINBHAI SC-1038  316 OP  383642 GQ  81.1195 

12295 16 SONDARVA GUNJANBEN RATILALF SC-1045  314 OP  387546 GQ  80.8920 

12337 17 SANGHANI DARSHAN PRAKASHBHAI EW-3211  314 OP  389399 GQ  80.8920 

12636.5 18 DESAI AMRATBHAI LAKHMAN SE-4707.5  307 OP  403888 GQ  80.1295 

12735 19 RATHOD KINJAL BHARATBHAIF SC-1109  304 OP  409737 GQ  79.7845 

12812 20 SHEKHAVA PARASBHAI JAYESHBHAI SC-1117  303 OP  413595 GQ  79.6745 

12824 21 BAMBHROLIYA KHUSHI KISHORBHAIF EW-3312  303 OP  413954 GQ  79.6745 

12876 22 GUPTA MAUSAM JAYESHKUMARF EW-3321  302 OP  416392 GQ  79.5611 

12903 23 VAJA PINAL KESHAVBHAIF SE-4796  301 OP  418105 GQ  79.4484 

13000 24 GUJJAR SOHAM DULABHAI SE-4830  299 SE  423448 GQ  79.2151 

13133 25 KATHAD PURIBEN ARVINDBHAIF SC-1164  295 SC  431427 GQ  78.7488 

13192 26 TAVIYA KRISHNABENF SE-4885  294 SE  435409 GQ  78.6320 

13197 27 RATHOD LIZA ARVINDBHAIF SC-1172  294 SC  435561 GQ  78.6320 

13198 28 CHHUCHHAR RAVI RAMDEBHAI SE-4886  294 SE  435582 GQ  78.6320 

13292 29 GORIYA AMISHABEN MERAMANBHAIF SE-4909  292 SE  440304 GQ  78.3986 

13406 30 BUKHARI SHAGUFTA MO.ASIFF EW-3429  289 EW  447134 GQ  78.0305 

13867 31 RAM SHYAM ARJANBHAI SE-5096  278 SE  474183 GQ  76.6855 

14008 32 HETA BABUBHAI PARMARF SE-5151  275 SE  482877 GQ  76.2932 

14032 33 GHANCHI SANIYABANU ARIFBHAIF SE-5155  274 SE  483719 GQ  76.1658 

14195 34 BHATT RASHI BHAVESHBHAIF  270 MQ  495248 MQ  75.6366 

14264 35 THAKKAR PRIYANSHU DHIMANTKUMAR EW-3574  269 EW  498898 GQ  75.5064 

14860 36 KALAVADIYA VASU JAGDISHBHAI EW-3680  257 EW  531918 GQ  73.8805 

15676 37 JADEJA RUDRARAJSINH NARENDRASINH EW-3821  240 EW  581929 GQ  71.4006 

15918 38 LOH DIPALI JAGDISHBHAIF EW-3855  235 MQ  597006 MQ  70.6340 

16629 39 MATRAVADIYA JANKI BEN SUMITBHAIF  221 MQ  643241 MQ  68.4155 

16725 40 VIRSODIYA DHARABEN NILESHBHAIF EW-3972  219 MQ  650617 MQ  68.0756 

16778 41 SAYMA ONDHIYAF SE-6019  217 MQ  654578 MQ  67.7583 
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17217 42 MARU TANVI KISHORBHAIF SE-6134  209 MQ  684496 MQ  66.3733 

17480 43 CHADAMIYA KHUSHI BABULALF  203 MQ  704813 MQ  65.3114 

17482 44 PUJARA POOJAN DIPAKBHAI EW-4093  203 MQ  704972 MQ  65.3114 

17500 45 BUDDHADEV HEETKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI EW-4095  203 MQ  706692 MQ  65.3114 

17779 46 PATEL PAYAL ASHOKBHAIF ST-1507  196 ST  730648 GQ  64.0227 

17784.2 47 PATEL PRIYANSHU VELJIBHAIF SE-6293.2  196 MQ  731149 MQ  64.0227 

17830 48 AASTHA KACHHELAF EW-4151  195 MQ  734743 MQ  63.8049 

17979 49 NANDINI NAYAKF ST-1563  192 ST  747267 GQ  63.2617 

18021 50 VASAVA MITALIBEN RAVIDASBHAIF ST-1569  191 ST  750959 GQ  63.0713 

18052.2 51 CHAUDHARI KRINALKUMARI VIMALBHAIF ST-1575.2  190 ST  753264 GQ  62.8385 

18139 52 SAKARIYA JASMI DILIPBHAIF SE-6413  189 MQ  760135 MQ  62.6502 

18505.5 53 DAMOR SHIRISHABEN SHANKARBHAIF ST-1685.5  180 ST  794194 GQ  60.8032 

18889 54 GAVARI ANJALIKUMARI CHHANABHAIF ST-1771  172 ST  832500 GQ  59.1054 
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8376 1 PANDYA PRAKRUTI ANIMESHF  411 OP  214949 AQ  89.4443 

8715 2 UPADHYAY PALAK ASHISHBHAIF  403 OP  226812 AQ  88.8666 

9563 3 BARIA LAXESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI SE-3571  381 OP  259590 AQ  87.1890 

9662 4 PATEL ABHIKUMAR VIJAYBHAI  379 OP  264114 AQ  87.0174 

9719 5 NANERA ASHITIKUMARIF  377 OP  266620 AQ  86.8610 

10056 6 SUMEET SUTHAR  369 OP  280399 AQ  86.1946 

10065 7 CHAUHAN NIRAV KUMAR SC-772  369 OP  280875 GQ  86.1946 

10186 8 BARIA KAUSHALKUMAR JAYENDRASINH SE-3817  366 OP  285730 AQ  85.9422 

10533 9 JOSHI VIKASKUMAR PRAKASHKUMAR  358 OP  300805 AQ  85.2416 

10551 10 RIYA VIJAYKUMAR PATELF  357 OP  301968 AQ  85.1550 

10755 11 AWASTHI PRANAV NANDLAL  352 OP  311396 AQ  84.6954 

10757 12 PARMAR KRUPALIBEN 
PURSOTTAMKUMAR

F SE-4024  352 OP  311439 AQ  84.6954 

10769 13 RANA JAYRAJ KALPESHBHAI SE-4029  352 OP  311749 AQ  84.6954 

10893 14 ROHAN HIMANSHU MUKHEKAR  349 OP  316703 AQ  84.4154 

10988.5 15 SADIKA FATIMA HASAN ALI BALSANIAF  346 OP  321584 AQ  84.1359 

11037 16 UPADHYAY SHREYAF  345 OP  323541 AQ  84.0369 

11081 17 TEJANI JULIBEN VIPULBHAIF EW-2960  344 OP  326544 GQ  83.9377 

11162 18 SHAH BHAKTI ASHISHKUMARF  342 OP  330323 GQ  83.7548 

11189 19 PRANAMI RACHANA MAHENDRAKUMARF SC-922  341 OP  331242 GQ  83.6618 

11213 20 PATEL MIHIR BHARATBHAI  341 OP  332911 GQ  83.6618 

11221 21 RATHOD KHYATIKUWARBA SHAKTISINHF  340 OP  333591 GQ  83.5567 

11272 22 MAKVANA DEVENDRABHAI MANOJBHAI SC-932  339 OP  336684 GQ  83.4613 

11297.5 23 DWIVEDI RISHIKA PRADEEPBHAIF  338 OP  337972 GQ  83.3655 

11450 24 RATHOD BRIJAL RAJESHBHAIF SC-950  334 OP  345383 GQ  82.9736 

11505 25 CHANDRANI GOPAL DIPAKBHAI  333 OP  347766 GQ  82.8787 

11589.5 26 NAQBIYA KHANAMF  331 OP  351866 GQ  82.6817 

11651 27 GOSWAMI DIYA ANILGIRIF SE-4362  330 OP  354637 GQ  82.5728 

11681 28 BODHANIYA SOHAMKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI SC-977  329 OP  356303 GQ  82.4732 

11691 29 PATEL PRATISHTHABEN BHAVESHKUMARF EW-3081  329 OP  356628 GQ  82.4732 

11750 30 AYUSH VIJAY SINGH  328 OP  358885 GQ  82.3769 

11809 31 MAKWANA KHUSHI MAHESHKUMARF SC-1000  326 OP  362466 GQ  82.1699 

11820 32 BAMAN UMANG SE-4412  326 OP  362925 GQ  82.1699 

11847 33 AHIR ANERI JAYESHBHAIF SE-4419  325 OP  364072 GQ  82.0597 

11865 34 VADODARIYA SMIT DINESHBHAI EW-3116  325 OP  364756 GQ  82.0597 

11972 35 GOHIL AKASHKUMAR DHARMESHBHAI SC-1014  323 OP  369571 GQ  81.8594 

11979 36 VELARI VISHVAS RAMESHBHAI SC-1017  323 OP  369759 GQ  81.8594 

11980 37 SOLANKI SAHILKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SC-1018  322 OP  369830 GQ  81.7586 

12030 38 HADA PINKIBEN ARVINDBHAIF SE-4491  321 OP  373160 GQ  81.6564 

12045 39 KANDARP DARJI SE-4497  321 SE  373806 GQ  81.6564 

12132 40 PARMAR MILIN MUKESHKUMAR SC-1031  318 SC  378767 GQ  81.3350 
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12192 41 BANKER FORAMBEN VIRAJIF SC-1035  317 SC  381650 GQ  81.2288 

12256 42 JETHRA TANAJ USMANGANIF SE-4578  315 SE  385048 GQ  80.9991 

12309 43 LABANA YASHKUMAR SE-4592  314 SE  388349 GQ  80.8920 

12326 44 SHAH SRUSHTI SANJAYKUMARF EW-3210  314 EW  389067 GQ  80.8920 

12363 45 SONDAGAR YATREE DINESHKUMARF SE-4612  313 SE  390718 GQ  80.7889 

12416 46 GALCHAR VARUN JITENDRABHAI SC-1062  312 MQ  393413 MQ  80.6817 

12473 47 PATHAN AKSHA YAHYAKHANF EW-3240  311 EW  395793 GQ  80.5741 

12512 48 JINJALA JAY KAMLESHBHAI SE-4666  310 SE  398339 GQ  80.4576 

12521 49 BHARWAD AAYUSHIBEN PANKAJKUMARF SE-4668  309 SE  399033 GQ  80.3489 

12578 50 MAKWANA SHREY KAMLESHKUMAR SE-4688  308 SE  401449 GQ  80.2414 

12596 51 SHAIKH FIZA SHAHIDBHAIF SE-4694  308 SE  402174 GQ  80.2414 

12669 52 JOSHI ADITYABHAI VISHNUBHAI EW-3276  306 EW  405766 GQ  80.0189 

12679 53 JEHATAR KIRANBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SE-4718  306 SE  406331 GQ  80.0189 

12709 54 JOSHI JAYDIPKUMAR TEJRAMBHAI EW-3286  305 EW  408406 GQ  79.9015 

12720 55 PRAJAPATI SMITKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-4731  305 SE  408907 GQ  79.9015 

12859 56 AMIN PARI VIKENKUMARF SC-1122  302 SC  415533 GQ  79.5611 

12864 57 BHIMANI DEVANSHI MAYURBHAIF SE-4775  302 SE  415843 GQ  79.5611 

12899 58 DAMOR SHRUTIBEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-4794  301 SE  417608 GQ  79.4484 

12928 59 VRAJ PARMAR SC-1132  300 SC  419809 GQ  79.3271 

13511 60 PATEL HARSH ANKURBHAI SE-4976  287 SE  452459 GQ  77.7965 

13530 61 LABANA YASHPAL MILANBHAI SE-4984  286 SE  453896 GQ  77.6792 

13637.5 62 DODIYA DIVYARAJSINH MANUBHAI SE-5025.5  284 SE  459111 GQ  77.4248 

13778 63 ARAB ASMABANU MUSTAKBINF SE-5066  280 SE  468467 GQ  76.9335 

13788 64 CHAITYA PRITESHKUMAR SHAH EW-3497  280 EW  469148 GQ  76.9335 

14139 65 PANCHAL SHAAN JIGNESHKUMAR SE-5194  272 MQ  490814 MQ  75.9103 

14210 66 PATEL MIRALKUMAR SE-5217  270 MQ  495841 MQ  75.6366 

14323 67 VAGHELA MADHAVIF  267 MQ  503319 MQ  75.2503 

14333 68 PATEL KRUNALKUMAR NAVINBHAI SE-5252  267 MQ  503736 MQ  75.2503 

14675 69 PATEL POOJAN CHETANBHAI EW-3643  260 MQ  522912 MQ  74.2817 

14688 70 KRISHNA DHARAMSINH RATHODF  260 MQ  523325 MQ  74.2817 

15138.5 71 JARIWALA SHUBHAM ROCKY SE-5503.5  251 MQ  548492 MQ  73.0344 

15329 72 DIYORA JINALI VIPULBHAIF  247 MQ  559463 MQ  72.4473 

15572 73 VANZARA VIDHIBEN DILIPBHAIF SE-5644  242 MQ  574616 MQ  71.7091 

15654 74 VALMIYA RIDDHIBEN UPENDRABHAIF SC-1465  240 MQ  581049 MQ  71.4006 

15690 75 CHAUHAN HARSHWARDHAN SINH EW-3825  240 EW  582779 GQ  71.4006 

15738.5 76 RAMANI PARTH ASHOKBHAI  239 MQ  585460 MQ  71.2516 

16345 77 VYAS KRUPA RAMESHBHAIF SE-5895  226 MQ  625066 MQ  69.2325 

16447 78 BILWAL HETVIK ST-1164  225 ST  630389 GQ  69.0525 

16512 79 BRIJESH MEDA ST-1173  224 ST  634046 GQ  68.8979 

16523 80 SNEHSHRI KALAMKARF  223 MQ  635240 MQ  68.7387 

16632 81 VEKARIYA HET CHETANBHAI EW-3959  221 MQ  643302 MQ  68.4155 
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16993 82 RATHVA SVAPNILKUMAR SANJAYBHAI ST-1299  213 ST  668268 GQ  67.0693 

17032 83 PARMAR DHRUVI VIJAYKUMARF SC-1650  212 MQ  671771 MQ  66.9041 

17090 84 AMBALIYA VIJAY RANABHAI SE-6101  211 MQ  675115 MQ  66.7367 

17096 85 BHOYA KAUSHANGI AJITBHAIF ST-1329  211 ST  675841 GQ  66.7367 

17122 86 SONI KASHAK JIGNESHF  211 MQ  677647 MQ  66.7367 

17174 87 RATHOD RIDDHIBEN JAGDISHCHANDRAF SC-1675  210 MQ  681453 MQ  66.5442 

17183 88 DABHI DIVYARAJSINH BALVANTSINH SE-6126  209 MQ  682377 MQ  66.3733 

17205 89 MADHURI PATILF  209 MQ  683429 MQ  66.3733 

17242 90 RATHAVA SHREYANSHI BHARATKUMARF ST-1357  208 ST  686277 GQ  66.2043 

17329 91 VASAVA VEDANSHIBEN JAGDISHBHAIF ST-1382  206 ST  692365 GQ  65.8601 

17334 92 RATHOD JEEL SC-1699  206 MQ  693015 MQ  65.8601 

17429 93 MACHHAR   VRUNDABEN  MANGABHAIF ST-1413  204 ST  701458 GQ  65.4846 

17460 94 GARASIYA HIMANSHI BIPINBHAIF ST-1418  204 ST  703339 GQ  65.4846 

17530 95 PARMAR ROSHNIBEN HIRSANGF SE-6223  202 MQ  709342 MQ  65.1351 

17563 96 BARIA PRACHIBEN CHAMPAKBHAIF SE-6236  201 MQ  712021 MQ  64.9524 

17567 97 KUNJKUMAR    MACHHI SE-6239  201 MQ  712508 MQ  64.9524 

17739 98 NISARTA PRIYANSHIBEN SHAILESHBHAIF ST-1497  198 ST  725696 GQ  64.3803 
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5447 1 PATIL SANIKA DHONDUF  479 OP  130577 AQ  93.5761 

6294 2 BALDHA PRIYAF  460 OP  152059 AQ  92.5404 

6525 3 PRAJAPATI ROHANBHAI AMRUTBHAI SE-2394  454 OP  158696 AQ  92.1885 

6722 4 MILAN KAPUPARA EW-1943  450 OP  163647 AQ  91.9543 

6893 5 GOR SNEH JIGARBHAI  446 OP  168294 AQ  91.7240 

6967 6 SENTA VIVEK PRAVINBHAI SE-2565  444 OP  170112 AQ  91.6013 

6993 7 JAGANI ZEELF EW-2025  444 OP  170908 GQ  91.6013 

7236 8 PATEL DEVKUMAR ARVINDKUMAR EW-2097  439 OP  177471 AQ  91.2892 

7306 9 TITIXA TRIVEDIF  437 OP  179492 AQ  91.1698 

7365 10 KHORAJIYA SAKIBBHAI YASINBHAI EW-2127  435 OP  181404 AQ  91.0371 

7539.5 11 RAJPUT BHARATJI LAKHAJI SE-2782.5  431 OP  186997 GQ  90.7827 

7591 12 MODIYA DHARMIBEN NARENDRAKUMARF EW-2179  430 OP  188610 GQ  90.7186 

7624 13 PARMAR DARSHANKUMAR SC-445  429 OP  189711 GQ  90.6572 

7796 14 RAVAL JAYVEERKUMAR 
RAMESHCHANDRA

SE-2872  425 OP  195617 GQ  90.3941 

7940 15 RAVAL NIDHI BHARATKUMARF  422 OP  199787 GQ  90.1970 

8038 16 JOSHI ADITYA SUNILKUMAR EW-2282  419 OP  203279 GQ  89.9886 

8112 17 NAYAK AYUSH MAHESHBHAI SE-3004  417 OP  205556 GQ  89.8542 

8113 18 JETHVA PARTH KISHORBHAI SE-3005  417 OP  205570 GQ  89.8542 

8121 19 BALDANIYA MOHIT ARVINDBHAI SE-3009  417 OP  205867 GQ  89.8542 

8318 20 MODI MAHEK ALPESHKUMARF SE-3078  412 OP  213173 GQ  89.5121 

8319 21 PATEL AARCHI UJAVALF EW-2358  412 OP  213181 GQ  89.5121 

8364 22 PATEL PRABHU RANCHHODBHAI EW-2375  411 OP  214494 GQ  89.4443 

8451 23 VADALIYA KHUSHI HARDASBHAIF SE-3128  409 SE  217536 GQ  89.3020 

8458 24 DEVMURARI DIYA BHAVINF SE-3132  409 SE  217740 GQ  89.3020 

8709 25 NANDINI DAVEF EW-2448  403 EW  226715 GQ  88.8666 

8723 26 MANSIF SC-590  402 SC  227249 GQ  88.7967 

8864 27 VARMORA JINALBEN NITINBHAIF EW-2486  399 EW  232516 GQ  88.5782 

8907 28 PATEL URVIJA BHAGWANDASF EW-2495  397 EW  234348 GQ  88.4325 

8961 29 SIDDHPURA NISHA HIMMATBHAIF SE-3326  396 SE  236680 GQ  88.3604 

9000 30 PARMAR DHRUMILSINH GAMBHIRSINH SE-3341  395 SE  238110 GQ  88.2791 

9017 31 GOJIYA NIRMAL RAMSHIBHAI SE-3352  395 SE  238592 GQ  88.2791 

9166 32 CHAUDHARY SAURAV BHEMAJIBHAI SE-3413  391 SE  243732 GQ  87.9805 

9595 33 MORASIYA RONAK NANJIBHAI SE-3590  381 SE  260952 GQ  87.1890 

9623 34 VAGH ALPESHBHAI JADAVBHAI SC-713  380 SC  262154 GQ  87.1004 

9812 35 ZALA BHOOMIBEN JAYSINHF SE-3670  375 SE  270606 GQ  86.6907 

9875 36 THAKOR HITESHBHAI HARESHBHAI SE-3692  374 SE  272935 GQ  86.6112 

10020 37 CHAVDA AMAN MOHANBHAI SC-762  370 SC  278876 GQ  86.2782 

10098 38 JAMADAR MAHEZABIN 
MAHAMADMOHASIN

F SE-3787  368 MQ  282156 MQ  86.1115 

10229 39 PATEL BHARGAV SURESHBHAI EW-2761  365 EW  287770 GQ  85.8508 

10440 40 MAHETA VAIDIK SANJAYKUMAR  360 MQ  296895 MQ  85.4099 
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10787 41 CHAUHAN PRACHI KIRITKUMARF SE-4037  351 SE  312647 GQ  84.6028 

10931 42 SONI PARV HARSHADKUMAR  348 MQ  318374 MQ  84.3208 

11700 43 SHAH VANDINI GAUTAMBHAIF  329 MQ  356987 MQ  82.4732 

12343 44 SOLANKI DIVYA VIJAYSINHF SE-4605  314 MQ  389512 MQ  80.8920 

12430 45 GOTHI RIYANKKUMAR NAROTAMBHAI EW-3228  312 MQ  393698 MQ  80.6817 

12523 46 PANCHAL YASH KAUSHIKBHAI SE-4669  309 MQ  399108 MQ  80.3489 

12699 47 VACHHANI JENCYBEN DIPULBHAIF EW-3284  305 MQ  407829 MQ  79.9015 

12919 48 BHATOL UTSAV PRAVINBHAI SE-4799  301 MQ  418741 MQ  79.4484 

13084 49 PARMAR HEMANGINI RAKESHKUMARF SC-1155  297 MQ  428169 MQ  78.9944 

13458.5 50 KANABAR PRAGATI CHETANBHAIF EW-3439.5  288 MQ  449514 MQ  77.9124 

13485 51 PATEL VAISHVI GOVINDBHAIF  287 MQ  450876 MQ  77.7965 

14138 52 DEDAKIYA DISHA JAYSUKHBHAIF EW-3551  272 MQ  490624 MQ  75.9103 

14406 53 PARMAR KRUNALKUMAR VINODBHAI SC-1311  265 MQ  508246 MQ  74.9637 

14816 54 CHAVADA VISHVRAJSINH VIJAYSINH SE-5406  258 MQ  529576 MQ  74.0160 

15850 55 BHIL HITESH BHARATKUMAR ST-1025  236 ST  592682 GQ  70.8048 

16587 56 KODIYATAR RAM JIVABHAI ST-1192  222 ST  640005 GQ  68.5786 

16657 57 GAMIT SHRUTIBEN HARESHBHAIF ST-1208  220 ST  645850 GQ  68.2370 

16821 58 CHARPOT RAJNANDINIBEN RAKESHBHAIF ST-1254  216 ST  657379 GQ  67.5930 

17228 59 JANKIBEN BARIAF ST-1351  209 ST  685034 GQ  66.3733 
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RBGAY B.G. Garaiya Ayurved College  Kalipat  Dist. Rajkot

5974 1 PIPALIYA KRISH  PARESHBHAI EW-1744  468 MQ  142860 MQ  92.9885 

6930 2 SAVSETA MITUL KETANBHAI SE-2554  445 OP  169150 AQ  91.6578 

7635 3 JADEJA DHARMDEEPSINH 
SURENDRASINH

EW-2192  429 OP  190056 AQ  90.6572 

7757 4 PATANI SAMIM RAFIKBHAIF SE-2864  426 OP  194142 AQ  90.4638 

7936.5 5 TRIVEDI PRATIK MANOJBHAI EW-2265.5  422 OP  199662 AQ  90.1970 

8089.5 6 GOJIYA HIREN DHARANATBHAI SE-2998.5  418 OP  204948 AQ  89.9226 

8413 7 DABHI DIYA NARESHBHAIF SE-3113  410 OP  216281 AQ  89.3705 

8581 8 CHANGELA JEETKUMAR JAGDISHKUMAR  406 OP  222106 AQ  89.0883 

8772 9 TANK SHIVANI BAKULBHAIF SE-3257  401 OP  229252 AQ  88.7286 

9081 10 SHRIMALI RITU VIJAYBHAIF SC-641  393 OP  240811 AQ  88.1317 

9381 11 ROSHIYA KHUSHI PRAKASHBHAIF SC-674  386 OP  252339 GQ  87.5863 

9426 12 PAMAK DHARMISHTHABEN ARAJANBHAIF SE-3516  385 OP  254089 GQ  87.4999 

9533 13 MARVADA JYOTI RAMESHF SC-696  382 OP  258507 GQ  87.2711 

9576 14 NANDANIYA SHITALBEN VARJANGBHAIF SE-3579  381 OP  260294 GQ  87.1890 

9674 15 PARMAR MUKESH KANUBHAI SE-3624  379 OP  264517 GQ  87.0174 

9802 16 MORI SANSKRUTIBEN JITUBHAIF SE-3665  375 OP  270259 GQ  86.6907 

9847 17 CHUDASAMA NISHABEN ASHWINBHAIF SC-741  374 OP  271799 GQ  86.6112 

9996 18 NIMAVAT TANAY JITENDRA SE-3741  371 OP  277723 GQ  86.3705 

10079 19 RATHOD KRISHNAF SE-3783  369 OP  281227 GQ  86.1946 

10249 20 SONI VEDKUMAR DIPESHBHAI EW-2768  365 OP  288406 GQ  85.8508 

10267 21 CHAUHAN BHARGAVI HARIBHAIF SE-3850  364 OP  289347 GQ  85.7675 

10287 22 BAGADIYA MOKSHA ATULBHAIF EW-2781  364 OP  290068 GQ  85.7675 

10353 23 VARASADA HETVI PRAKASHBHAIF EW-2799  362 OP  293081 GQ  85.5919 

10507 24 LOHIYA DHARMESH BHARATBHAI SC-830  358 SC  300136 GQ  85.2416 

10534 25 DAVE MANSI HARESHKUMARF EW-2841  358 OP  300840 GQ  85.2416 

10539 26 PARMAR MAHIMA DHIRAJKUMARF SC-834  357 OP  301331 GQ  85.1550 

10571 27 LADOLA ROMIL JASMATBHAI EW-2849  357 EW  302403 GQ  85.1550 

10733 28 SOLANKI PURVISHA KISHORBHAIF SC-852  353 SC  310117 GQ  84.7865 

10869 29 PARTHKUMAR GAMI EW-2919  350 EW  315634 GQ  84.5032 

10899 30 VARVARIYA SAGAR RAMBHAI SE-4081  349 SE  316873 GQ  84.4154 

10910 31 SORATHIYA SRUSHTI JAGDISHBHAIF EW-2926  349 EW  317147 GQ  84.4154 

11071 32 SHERASIYA MANSI SANJAYBHAIF EW-2959  344 EW  325870 GQ  83.9377 

11074 33 SUTHAR PARTHKUMAR DAXESHKUMAR SE-4143  344 SE  326040 GQ  83.9377 

11104 34 HADIYAL NAYAN JAYSUKHBHAI SE-4158  344 SE  327281 GQ  83.9377 

11220 35 KANJARIYA KISHAN DEVSHIBHAI SE-4191  340 SE  333558 GQ  83.5567 

11367 36 MAVADIYA PRAGATIBEN KHIMABHAIF SE-4254  336 SE  342190 GQ  83.1789 

11415 37 SATAPARA BHOOMIBEN ISHWARBHAIF SE-4271  335 SE  344230 GQ  83.0707 

11568 38 MAGHODIYA RAJESH BHAGVANJIBHAI SE-4328  332 SE  350714 GQ  82.7813 

11698 39 RAJANI AARTIBEN MAGANBHAIF SE-4374  329 MQ  356880 MQ  82.4732 

11822 40 MUNDHAVA SEJAL NILESHBHAIF SE-4413  326 SE  362954 GQ  82.1699 
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11938 41 MODHAVADIYA DINABEN AVADABHAIF SE-4458  323 SE  368489 GQ  81.8594 

11944 42 TERAIYA MANSI JITUBHAIF SE-4461  323 SE  368622 GQ  81.8594 

12039 43 CHANDE YASHSWI NARENDRABHAIF  321 MQ  373607 MQ  81.6564 

12193 44 RAYJADA KHUSHALDEEPSINH 
RAJENDRASINH

EW-3176  317 MQ  381662 MQ  81.2288 

12350 45 MANSI RAIKWARF  313 MQ  390017 MQ  80.7889 

13071 46 CHETARIYA ISHA PALABHAIF SE-4853  297 MQ  427739 MQ  78.9944 

13232 47 VISANI PARAM UDAYBHAI SE-4895  293 MQ  437069 MQ  78.5142 

13341 48 VEGAD RIYABEN KETANBHAIF SE-4920  290 MQ  443431 MQ  78.1437 

13424.5 49 MORI SHITAL MAHESHBHAIF SE-4948.5  289 MQ  447805 MQ  78.0305 

13756 50 DETROJA DRASHTIBEN VIPULBHAIF EW-3494  281 MQ  466909 MQ  77.0675 

14549 51 GORASIYA ARJUN ASHOKBHAI  263 MQ  515419 MQ  74.7021 

14849 52 GAJERA DARSHAN EW-3676  257 MQ  531527 MQ  73.8805 

15222 53 DANGAR BANSI BHAVESHBHAIF  249 MQ  553440 MQ  72.7346 

16054 54 CHAUHAN MANSI HARIKRUSHNABHAIF  232 MQ  604992 MQ  70.1903 

16221 55 RAJANI UDAY MAGANBHAI SE-5852  229 MQ  616420 MQ  69.7044 

16984 56 CHAUDHRI HETVIKUMARI RUPSINGBHAIF ST-1293  214 ST  667764 GQ  67.2354 

17684 57 PATEL AYUSHKUMAR ANILBHAI ST-1485  199 ST  721596 GQ  64.5586 

18212 58 NIKULIYA NIRAV MUKESHBHAI ST-1614  187 ST  765533 GQ  62.2654 

18245 59 PATEL RIDDHI NILESHBHAIF ST-1622  187 ST  767999 GQ  62.2654 

18382 60 BARIA DIVYANGKUMAR MANSINGBHAI ST-1655  183 ST  782139 GQ  61.4498 
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6970 1 AMBALIYA RAVI SAJANBHAI SE-2567  444 OP  170241 AQ  91.6013 

8247 2 PANDYA SMITKUMAR SURESHBHAI EW-2335  414 OP  210965 AQ  89.6482 

8819 3 RABARI DIYA RUPESHBHAIF SE-3277  400 OP  230709 AQ  88.6511 

8857 4 KHALASI MAHEK RAMESHBHAIF SE-3288  399 OP  232328 AQ  88.5782 

9421 5 RAVAL DEVALBEN KALPESHBHAIF EW-2614  385 OP  253823 AQ  87.4999 

9652 6 PRAJAPATI TUSHARKUMAR BABUBHAI SE-3613  379 OP  263764 AQ  87.0174 

9683 7 PARMAR YASHPALBHAI HARIBHAI SE-3630  378 OP  264761 AQ  86.9401 

9821 8 MAKWANA YUVRAJ JAYESHBHAI SC-735  375 OP  270913 AQ  86.6907 

9881 9 JADAV DIPTI PRAVINBHAIF SC-745  373 OP  273172 AQ  86.5335 

9943 10 MAKWANA RAVIBHAI CHANDUBHAI SC-753  372 OP  275638 AQ  86.4506 

10202 11 SOLANKI PRUTHVIRAJ MUKESHKUMAR SE-3826  366 OP  286393 AQ  85.9422 

10321 12 RATHOD VIJAYKUMAR BHURABHAI SC-801  363 OP  291496 AQ  85.6783 

10515 13 DANI NIHARIKA ANANTF  358 OP  300302 AQ  85.2416 

10520 14 PATEL RUTVIF SE-3936  358 OP  300436 AQ  85.2416 

10708 15 ZALA MRUGISHABEN RAJESHBHAIF SE-4007  353 OP  309241 AQ  84.7865 

10834 16 KRITIKA SHARMAF  350 OP  314585 GQ  84.5032 

10837 17 PARMAR SHAVAN RATILAL SC-873  350 OP  314659 GQ  84.5032 

10845 18 NAIK SIDDHI PRADIPKUMARF  350 OP  314920 GQ  84.5032 

10847 19 RUDRAKSH UPENDRABHAI RANA SC-875  350 OP  315158 GQ  84.5032 

10882 20 PATIL SAGAR RAMESH  349 OP  316378 GQ  84.4154 

10902 21 NAVAPARA TULJA PARASBHAIF EW-2923  349 OP  316966 GQ  84.4154 

10945 22 MAYAVANSHI KEYURKUMAR BHANUBHAI SC-884  348 OP  319246 GQ  84.3208 

11075 23 BARIA NIDHI DILIPSINHF SE-4144  344 OP  326090 GQ  83.9377 

11109 24 PATEL MOXIT PRAKSHBHAI SE-4159  343 OP  327497 GQ  83.8456 

11112 25 RATHOD MAYURBHAI SC-912  343 OP  327580 GQ  83.8456 

11117 26 PAYAR MANISH GOVINDBHAI SC-913  343 OP  328185 GQ  83.8456 

11179 27 KANSARA MRUNALI BHARGAVKUMARF  342 OP  330926 GQ  83.7548 

11351 28 VASIYANI YASHKUMAR BHAVESHBHAI EW-3024  337 OP  340879 GQ  83.2750 

11380 29 PATEL MATIBEN SAMITBHAIF EW-3031  336 OP  342426 GQ  83.1789 

11387 30 VALAND ANSHKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR SE-4260  336 OP  342750 GQ  83.1789 

11412 31 BAROT YOGESH SC-944  335 OP  344159 GQ  83.0707 

11495 32 PARMAR URMIL RAMESHBHAI SC-955  334 OP  347042 GQ  82.9736 

11513 33 PATHAN SAGUPTA ABDULKALAMF  333 OP  348049 GQ  82.8787 

11544 34 SOLANKI YUVRAJ SC-963  332 OP  349056 GQ  82.7813 

11560 35 DAKRI NAZNIN IRFANF  332 OP  350291 GQ  82.7813 

11630 36 SUTHAR KAMAL RAJENDRAKUMAR SE-4353  330 OP  353606 GQ  82.5728 

11692 37 PARMAR VIDHYASHREE ARVINDBHAIF SC-980  329 OP  356629 GQ  82.4732 

11708 38 PARIKH OM NAROTTAMBHAI SC-984  329 OP  357203 GQ  82.4732 

11737 39 MAKWANA JAGRUTIBEN PRAVINBHAIF SC-988  328 OP  358483 GQ  82.3769 

11764 40 CHAUHAN KOMALBEN PRAVINKUMARF SE-4400  327 SE  359809 GQ  82.2764 

11792.5 41 BHINGRADIYA PARAM HITESHBHAI EW-3097.5  327 EW  361260 GQ  82.2764 
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11876 42 GANDHI KHUSHIF SE-4431  325 SE  365121 GQ  82.0597 

11952 43 CHAUHAN MUKTI JAYDIPSINHF SE-4465  323 SE  368931 GQ  81.8594 

11968 44 PATEL DHRUTI BHAVESHBHAIF EW-3131  323 EW  369502 GQ  81.8594 

12223 45 DESAI BHAVYA VASANTBHAIF SE-4567  316 SE  383780 GQ  81.1195 

12249 46 PRAJAPATI MAITRI RAJESHKUMARF SE-4575  316 SE  384650 GQ  81.1195 

12299 47 KRUPABEN AHIRF SE-4590  314 SE  387839 GQ  80.8920 

12305 48 PARMAR RAJVI KANUBHAIF SC-1048  314 SC  388158 GQ  80.8920 

12332 49 ROHA SIMRANBEN JUSABF SE-4599  314 SE  389141 GQ  80.8920 

12387 50 BRAHMBHATT HIMA HITESHKUMARF SE-4622  313 SE  391617 GQ  80.7889 

12410 51 ANTANI VEDANSHI BHARATKUMARF SC-1061  312 SC  393242 GQ  80.6817 

12468 52 LAKHATARIYA ROHAN DIPAKBHAI SE-4649  311 SE  395607 GQ  80.5741 

12539 53 GHEDIYA DHAVAL NIKHIL SE-4676  309 SE  400021 GQ  80.3489 

12589 54 PRANAMI VAISHALI DHULABHAIF SC-1084  308 SC  402011 GQ  80.2414 

12594 55 RATHOD DARSHANA MAHESHBHAIF SC-1086  308 SC  402163 GQ  80.2414 

12753.5 56 CHAUDHARI MANJU DAHYABHAIF SE-4740.5  304 SE  410606 GQ  79.7845 

12801 57 SEVARA AVANIBEN KANABHAIF SE-4756  303 SE  412994 GQ  79.6745 

12857 58 MAHEK VAGHELAF SE-4772  302 SE  415490 GQ  79.5611 

13019 59 GADHAVI RAJANKUMAR DILIPBHAI SE-4838  298 SE  425056 GQ  79.1037 

13046 60 PARMAR MARMIK DIPAKBHAI SE-4845  297 SE  426470 GQ  78.9944 

13082 61 CHAVDA AVANIBEN ASHOKSINHF SE-4855  297 SE  428133 GQ  78.9944 

13153 62 PATEL KRINALBEN KAMLESHBHAIF EW-3378  295 MQ  432537 MQ  78.7488 

13173 63 JANI PRASHANT KISHORBHAI EW-3382  294 EW  433949 GQ  78.6320 

13224.5 64 VALA KRISH KESHUBHAI SE-4890.5  293 MQ  436827 MQ  78.5142 

13409 65 PIPARIYA VISHVA BHAVESHBHAIF EW-3431  289 EW  447245 GQ  78.0305 

13510 66 BHATT DAKSH DIVYANGKUMAR  287 MQ  452453 MQ  77.7965 

13642 67 PATEL ANERI MAHENDRABHAIF EW-3466  284 EW  459288 GQ  77.4248 

13707 68 SITAPARA PRITKUMAR NARENDRABHAI EW-3478  282 EW  463605 GQ  77.1905 

13751 69 THAKOR UNNATI RAMESHBHAIF SE-5056  281 MQ  466633 MQ  77.0675 

13876 70 SHAILI KOTHARIF  278 MQ  474734 MQ  76.6855 

14111 71 PRANAMI MANSVI RAMESHBHAIF SC-1275  272 SC  489066 GQ  75.9103 

14242 72 KHADAYATA NOOPUR KIRANKUMARF SC-1291  269 MQ  497602 MQ  75.5064 

14368 73 PATEL  KRISHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI  266 MQ  505789 MQ  75.1120 

14462 74 BARAI HITESH NATHABHAI SE-5302  264 MQ  511221 MQ  74.8305 

14603 75 KA PATEL BHUMI RAKESHBHAIF  262 MQ  518341 MQ  74.5705 

14717 76 ZALA YASHRAJSINH  259 MQ  524319 MQ  74.1493 

14791 77 PATEL TIRTH HASMUKHBHAI SE-5398  258 MQ  528795 MQ  74.0160 

14813 78 PATEL KRISHNAKUMAR RAVAJIBHAI  258 MQ  529495 MQ  74.0160 

14836 79 SOLANKI KULDIPSINH VIKRAMSINH SE-5412  257 MQ  530941 MQ  73.8805 

14989 80 SONI HEER KIRITF  254 MQ  539334 MQ  73.4482 

15113 81 PATEL JIYA SHAILESHKUMARF EW-3729  252 MQ  546446 MQ  73.1709 

15157 82 VAISHNAV JAY BHAVESHBHAI SE-5509  250 MQ  549987 MQ  72.8753 
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15184 83 BAMBHANIYA TANISHA CHANDUBHAIF SE-5519  250 MQ  551516 MQ  72.8753 

15334 84 VAHORA SHARMINBEN SALIMBHAIF  247 MQ  559950 MQ  72.4473 

15579 85 PARMAR JEEL KAPILBHAIF SE-5647  242 MQ  575410 MQ  71.7091 

15870 86 THAKKAR MOHIL KISHORKUMAR  236 MQ  594225 MQ  70.8048 

16008 87 KARAPADA JAYVEERBHAI JORUBHAI SE-5766  233 MQ  602624 MQ  70.3361 

16048 88 VASAVA NIDHIF ST-1071  233 ST  604635 GQ  70.3361 

16458 89 PATEL SHREYI GOVINDBHAIF ST-1167  224 ST  631163 GQ  68.8979 

16502 90 MIYANI SARTHIK VIJAYBHAI EW-3934  224 MQ  633717 MQ  68.8979 

16531 91 PUJARA JANAVI VIJAYKUMARF EW-3941  223 MQ  635925 MQ  68.7387 

16739 92 PATEL CHARMY PARESHKUMARF ST-1228  218 ST  652184 GQ  67.9140 

16792 93 MANDALIYA BHARVI DILIPF SE-6023  217 MQ  655628 MQ  67.7583 

16810 94 KUKNA AYUSHI SUNILBHAIF ST-1251  217 ST  656573 GQ  67.7583 

16974 95 SHAH MARGI SHAILESHF SC-1635  214 MQ  667365 MQ  67.2354 

17080 96 KOKNI DIVYABEN KARSANBHAIF ST-1322  212 ST  674373 GQ  66.9041 

17091 97 VASAVA HEMLATABEN VIKASBHAIF ST-1327  211 ST  675141 GQ  66.7367 

17182 98 PATEL SAHIL AJITBHAI ST-1344  209 ST  682210 GQ  66.3733 

17351 99 PASAYA UNNATIBEN NARSINGBHAIF ST-1390  206 ST  694475 GQ  65.8601 

18374.5 100 CHAUDHARI AYUSHIKUMARI KIRTISHBHAIF ST-1652.5  184 ST  781485 GQ  61.6420 
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RGLAY Global Institute of Ayurveda  Tramba (Kasturbadham)  Rajkot

6139 1 MEGHANI PREKSHA HITESHBHAIF SE-2235  464 OP  147379 AQ  92.7661 

6151 2 SAKARIYA HEMADRI TUSHARBHAIF SE-2240  463 OP  147847 AQ  92.7145 

6155 3 KUMBHAR SHIFA ABDULSATARF SE-2242  463 OP  147892 AQ  92.7145 

6351 4 KAPURIYA AYUSHI JAYESHBHAIF  458 OP  154130 AQ  92.4236 

6717 5 DHEDHI HARSHALIBEN KISHORBHAIF EW-1942  450 OP  163496 AQ  91.9543 

6831 6 GONDALIYA POOJA JITENF SE-2519  448 OP  166268 AQ  91.8423 

7220 7 BHALANI HELIBEN SANJAYKUMARF EW-2092  439 OP  177136 AQ  91.2892 

7338 8 BHOCHIYA DISHABEN KHIMABHAIF SE-2705  436 OP  180221 GQ  91.1046 

7530 9 BHANDERI BRIJESH JAMANBHAI EW-2168  432 OP  186490 AQ  90.8483 

7566 10 DETROJA HETKUMAR JITENDRABHAI EW-2175  431 MQ  187823 MQ  90.7827 

7602 11 SADADIYA KIRTEEBEN GHANSHYAMBHAIF SE-2808  430 OP  188974 AQ  90.7186 

7677 12 MERJA KRUPA SHAILESHBHAIF EW-2204  428 OP  191419 GQ  90.5923 

7720 13 BUTANI KEYA KETANKUMARF EW-2212  427 OP  192848 GQ  90.5283 

7721 14 RAJPARA VIDHI JYOTINBHAIF  427 OP  192870 GQ  90.5283 

7746 15 BARAIYA PALAKBEN JAYVANTBHAIF EW-2217  426 OP  193812 GQ  90.4638 

7808 16 NIMAVAT JAIMIN DILIPBHAI SE-2879  425 OP  195816 GQ  90.3941 

7866 17 SONGRA AARTIBEN SHASHIKANTBHAIF SE-2902  423 OP  197491 GQ  90.2639 

7879 18 DABHI RAMESH KARAMSHIBHAI SE-2907  423 OP  197937 GQ  90.2639 

8110 19 OM ZALA SE-3003  418 OP  205417 GQ  89.9226 

8125 20 BARIA ARCHANA KANUSINHF SE-3012  417 OP  206008 GQ  89.8542 

8158 21 GONDALIYA HARSHIL BHARATKUMAR SE-3025  416 OP  207196 GQ  89.7859 

8164 22 KANZARIYA AARTIBEN BHARATBHAIF SE-3028  416 OP  207467 GQ  89.7859 

8251 23 MAITRI KARELIAF SE-3063  413 SE  211134 GQ  89.5814 

8340 24 BHATU JAGDISH ARJAN SE-3085  412 OP  213712 GQ  89.5121 

8386 25 SONAGARA PRASHANT NARANBHAI SE-3102  410 SE  215326 GQ  89.3705 

8503 26 RAJPUROHIT KULDEEPSINGH  407 OP  219507 GQ  89.1604 

8511 27 GANJA SAMIR AYUBBHAI SE-3155  407 SE  220213 GQ  89.1604 

8538 28 RATHOD NENSHI KISHORBHAIF SC-566  407 SC  220954 GQ  89.1604 

8557 29 SHINGALA NIKITA NIRAJBHAIF EW-2408  406 EW  221637 GQ  89.0883 

8594 30 VEGADA BHARGAVKUMAR HEMANTBHAI SC-574  405 SC  222657 GQ  89.0095 

8598 31 GHODAKIYA MAYURKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SE-3192  405 SE  222940 GQ  89.0095 

8609 32 KALAVADIYA MAITRI MAHESHBHAIF EW-2422  405 EW  223338 GQ  89.0095 

8665 33 AYUSHI PRATAPBHAI SAUSHIF SE-3218  404 SE  225375 GQ  88.9376 

8689 34 UPADHYAY MITANSHU MUKESHBHAI EW-2442  403 EW  226258 GQ  88.8666 

8747 35 GAMBHAVA VISHVAS SATISHBHAI EW-2459  402 EW  228207 GQ  88.7967 

9009 36 GOJIYA KULDEEP SATYAMBHAI SE-3346  395 SE  238394 GQ  88.2791 

9097.5 37 PARMAR PRUTHA GHANSHYAMBHAIF SE-3385.5  393 SE  241329 GQ  88.1317 

9190.5 38 MADHAR DIVYARAJ VANRAJBHAI SE-3422.5  391 SE  244848 GQ  87.9805 

9223 39 SAIYAD AMAN GANIBHAI SE-3431  390 SE  246078 GQ  87.8976 

9315 40 RATHOD SNEHA ASHVINBHAIF SC-663  388 SC  249344 GQ  87.7439 

9419 41 MENDAPARA BHAVYA PRAFULBHAIF EW-2613  385 MQ  253757 MQ  87.4999 
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9990 42 MALI PRIYA NILESHBHAIF SE-3737  371 SE  277572 GQ  86.3705 

10385 43 AARYAN KAGRANA EW-2808  361 MQ  294297 MQ  85.5039 

10672 44 AMITA BEN THAKORF SE-3993  354 MQ  307411 MQ  84.8760 

11461 45 VYAS BANSI NITESHBHAIF SE-4285  334 MQ  345916 MQ  82.9736 

11645 46 LATHIYA AATHARVA BIPINBHAI EW-3071  330 MQ  354438 MQ  82.5728 

12360 47 VYAS HELIF  313 MQ  390657 MQ  80.7889 

13083 48 THAKOR VEDANTSINH KISHORSINH EW-3364  297 MQ  428145 MQ  78.9944 

13593 49 BHATT PRAPTI HEMENDRABHAIF  285 MQ  456729 MQ  77.5429 

13613 50 TILWA DHAIRYA SANJAYF  285 MQ  457413 MQ  77.5429 

13692 51 TANNA HET ARUNBHAI  283 MQ  462419 MQ  77.3076 

13849 52 DAVE MANTRA KAPILBHAI EW-3510  279 MQ  472620 MQ  76.8080 

13853 53 CHAVDA RIYA JAYESHBHAIF SE-5090  278 MQ  473169 MQ  76.6855 

14095 54 JORIYA NAYANBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-5179  273 MQ  487948 MQ  76.0396 

14410 55 SHAMBHAVI UMESH JAINF EW-3597  265 MQ  508343 MQ  74.9637 

17867 56 RATHVA JANGUBHAI NATHUBHAI ST-1535  194 ST  738139 GQ  63.6238 

18065 57 DHRUVKUMAR CHAUDHARI ST-1582  190 ST  754093 GQ  62.8385 

18263 58 RATHAVA GUMANBHAI NARSINGBHAI ST-1627  186 ST  769863 GQ  62.0761 

18819 59 PATEL HELY RAKESHBHAIF ST-1756  173 ST  825439 GQ  59.3151 

18975 60 RATHVA TAPANKUMAR PRATAPBHAI ST-1792  170 ST  840149 GQ  58.6286 
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KJAY K J Institute of Ayurveda and Research  Savli  Vadodara

6732 1 DABHI DHRUVBHAI PRAKASHBHAI SE-2476  450 OP  163872 AQ  91.9543 

8065 2 JINJALA BHUMI DILIPBHAIF SE-2989  419 OP  203917 AQ  89.9886 

8608 3 BHASHANI PRIYANKA RAJESHKUMARF EW-2421  405 OP  223233 AQ  89.0095 

8741 4 VIRANI KHUSHKUMAR KISHORBHAI EW-2456  402 OP  228154 AQ  88.7967 

8794 5 KATARIYA DIPENBHAI JITENDRABHAI SE-3263  401 OP  229608 AQ  88.7286 

9278 6 PARMAR SUMITKUMAR SHATRUGHNABHAI SC-661  389 OP  247946 AQ  87.8215 

9496 7 BHADARAKA KAVITABEN RAJUBHAIF SE-3544  383 OP  257013 AQ  87.3495 

9588 8 DAVE KHUSHI NIMESHBHAIF  381 OP  260803 AQ  87.1890 

9599 9 PRANAV  380 OP  261199 AQ  87.1004 

9645 10 KALSARIYA BHAUTIK ARVINDBHAI SE-3610  379 OP  263117 GQ  87.0174 

9733 11 JADEJA RIYABA RAGHUVIRSINHF  377 OP  267191 GQ  86.8610 

9813 12 PATEL RUCHIBEN GOVINDBHAIF SE-3671  375 OP  270665 GQ  86.6907 

9886 13 PARMAR SANJAYKUMAR CHEHRAJI SE-3696  373 OP  273562 GQ  86.5335 

10146 14 BARIA TEJSHREEBEN ARVINDBHAIF SE-3804  367 OP  284238 GQ  86.0278 

10178 15 UNAGAR SANKETBHAI DINESHBHAI SE-3815  366 OP  285209 GQ  85.9422 

10194 16 PATHAK KATHAN VIKASBHAI EW-2755  366 OP  286084 GQ  85.9422 

10232 17 KALSARIYA SIDDHI RAMESHBHAIF SE-3838  365 OP  287809 GQ  85.8508 

10247 18 PATEL NIRALI MAHESHBHAIF EW-2767  365 OP  288275 GQ  85.8508 

10260 19 PANDAV DIPAKKUMAR KISHORBHAI SC-791  364 OP  289199 GQ  85.7675 

10487 20 PATEL KHUSHI KAMLESHBHAIF SE-3928  359 OP  299029 GQ  85.3263 

10644 21 PRAJAPATI JIGARKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI SE-3984  355 OP  305925 GQ  84.9656 

10749 22 YATRI PIYUSHBHAI PATELF EW-2896  352 OP  311100 GQ  84.6954 

10858 23 CHAUDHARY VIKRAMBHAI HARIBHAI SE-4065  350 OP  315343 GQ  84.5032 

10903 24 PRADHAN JYOTI KANGRESF  349 OP  316979 GQ  84.4154 

11056 25 ROHIT ASHUTOSH PRAKASH SC-901  345 SC  324951 GQ  84.0369 

11089 26 DHRU KACHHELA SC-907  344 SC  326814 GQ  83.9377 

11146 27 KHANT RAJDIPSINH KIRITSINH SE-4170  343 SE  329291 GQ  83.8456 

11390 28 PRAJAPATI GUNJANBEN BHARATBHAIF SE-4261  336 SE  342853 GQ  83.1789 

11413 29 BAMAN DHRUVIBEN RAJENDRASINHF SE-4270  335 SE  344200 GQ  83.0707 

11626 30 CHAUDHARY MANISHKUMAR SHANTIBHAI SE-4349  330 SE  353463 GQ  82.5728 

11633 31 CHAUDHARI VIJYA ISHWARBHAIF SE-4355  330 SE  353837 GQ  82.5728 

11707 32 MEHTA DIXITA VIPULBHAIF SE-4375  329 SE  357202 GQ  82.4732 

11797 33 KASHISH MAYUR PATELF EW-3099  326 EW  361771 GQ  82.1699 

12042 34 RANA RUDRA ANILKUMAR SE-4496  321 SE  373744 GQ  81.6564 

12799 35 DAVE JAYESHKUMAR BABUBHAI EW-3308  303 EW  412825 GQ  79.6745 

12847 36 PRAJAPATI DRASHTI RANJITBHAIF SE-4770  302 SE  415065 GQ  79.5611 

13272 37 RUTVIK SE-4903  292 SE  439412 GQ  78.3986 

13421 38 GOYANI JAY PRAKASHBHAI EW-3433  289 MQ  447653 MQ  78.0305 

13982 39 PRAJAPATI HARMIBEN VIMALKUMARF SE-5140  275 MQ  481487 MQ  76.2932 

14023 40 UPADHYAY RUSHI SUDHIRKUMAR EW-3540  275 MQ  483240 MQ  76.2932 

14060 41 PATEL REET PRIYANKKUMARF SE-5165  274 MQ  485541 MQ  76.1658 
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KJAY K J Institute of Ayurveda and Research  Savli  Vadodara

14331 42 PRAJAPATI NENCY BHAVESHBHAIF SE-5251  267 MQ  503650 MQ  75.2503 

14425 43 SHAH KRITA LAXAYKUMARF  265 MQ  509146 MQ  74.9637 

14465 44 PATEL MANN BHAVESHKUMAR SE-5305  264 MQ  511290 MQ  74.8305 

14539 45 BHATASANA YUGKUMAR MUKESHBHAI EW-3616  263 MQ  514921 MQ  74.7021 

14550 46 PATEL VEDANSHU KIRANKUMAR  263 MQ  515549 MQ  74.7021 

15555 47 PARWANI DHRUV CHANDRESHKUMAR EW-3797  243 MQ  573692 MQ  71.8572 

15582 48 CHAMPANERI SHREYA RAKESHF SE-5649  242 MQ  575645 MQ  71.7091 

15843 49 RANA SHRADDHA ASHOKBHAIF SE-5726  236 MQ  592254 MQ  70.8048 

15877 50 JOSHI HETAXI SANJAYKUMARF EW-3850  236 EW  594436 GQ  70.8048 

16067 51 BARIA NIKITABEN ARJUNBHAIF ST-1076  232 ST  606203 GQ  70.1903 

16106 52 KHANT MIHIRKUMAR SHANKARBHAI ST-1080  231 ST  607969 GQ  70.0339 

16151 53 PRIYA MANOJKUMAR ROHITF SC-1540  230 MQ  612269 MQ  69.8582 

16320 54 PATEL HARSHDEEP JAYESHBHAI ST-1133  227 ST  623036 GQ  69.3893 

16406 55 PATEL ARCHANABENF SE-5911  225 MQ  628005 MQ  69.0525 

16432 56 MAKWANA SRUSHTI RIPULF SE-5922  225 MQ  629685 MQ  69.0525 

16554 57 KHANT VAIBHAVBHAI RAMESHBHAI ST-1182  222 ST  637819 GQ  68.5786 

18387 58 CHAUDHARI URMIKABEN CHIMANBHAIF ST-1658  183 ST  782333 GQ  61.4498 

18525 59 NINAMA HANSRAJ HEMANTKUMAR ST-1695  180 ST  795852 GQ  60.8032 

Page 51 of 220*** GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS,AQ -15% AIQ Seats of SFI BAMS/BHMS,  



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit NEET
Score

ADM
Cat

AIQ
Rank

NEET
Percentile(%)

Seat
Type

Final Institutewise Admitted List For UG Ayush- [ 2023-24 ] 16-Jan-2024

MAY Murlidhar Ayurved College  Kalipat  Rajkot

8506 1 PARMAR PAYAL SANJAYBHAIF SC-560  407 OP  220098 AQ  89.1604 

8759 2 VAGHELA NIKITA RAMJIBHAIF SC-596  401 OP  228807 AQ  88.7286 

9010 3 VAGHELA KIRANBEN KARSHANBHAIF SE-3347  395 OP  238409 AQ  88.2791 

9230 4 GOHIL YASHVIBA GAMBHIRSINHF SE-3435  390 OP  246303 AQ  87.8976 

9240 5 DAYANI SHIKHA GOPICHANDF EW-2575  390 OP  246503 AQ  87.8976 

9824 6 LAGARIYA SHAHIL ARJANBHAI SE-3676  375 OP  271008 AQ  86.6907 

10037 7 CHAUHAN SHRIDHI ASHISHBHAIF SE-3763  370 OP  279625 AQ  86.2782 

10159 8 BHENSDADIA KHUSHIBEN 
NARENDRABHAI

F EW-2748  367 OP  284476 AQ  86.0278 

10403 9 BHADANI VIDHI ASHOKBHAIF EW-2812  361 OP  294932 AQ  85.5039 

10511 10 AMRUTIYA PARTH ASHVINBHAI  358 OP  300218 GQ  85.2416 

10652 11 MATHAKIYA MUJFILA IDRISHBHAIF EW-2866  355 OP  306180 GQ  84.9656 

10770 12 BABARIYA PRANJAL DOLATRAYF SC-857  352 OP  311750 GQ  84.6954 

10782 13 SEVARA PARTH SE-4034  351 SE  312371 GQ  84.6028 

11087 14 JANVI PIPALIYAF EW-2961  344 OP  326779 GQ  83.9377 

11094 15 VALA HITESH SURESHBHAI SC-908  344 OP  326962 GQ  83.9377 

11232 16 SOLANKI PURVI RAMNIKBHAIF SC-929  340 OP  334233 GQ  83.5567 

11246 17 BHAMMAR MILANBHAI JIVABHAI SE-4199  340 OP  335059 GQ  83.5567 

11322 18 PARMAR HARSHAD SHAMJIBHAI SC-935  338 OP  339096 GQ  83.3655 

11421 19 SOLANKI NIKITA PRAVINBHAIF SC-945  335 SC  344368 GQ  83.0707 

11477 20 SUVAGIYA HETAVIBEN SHAILESHBHAIF EW-3048  334 OP  346613 GQ  82.9736 

11479 21 METAR SANIYA ABDULKARIMF SE-4293  334 OP  346668 GQ  82.9736 

11621 22 MAKWANA URVASHIBEN HARISHBHAIF SC-970  331 OP  352934 GQ  82.6817 

11643 23 VAGHELA BHUMIKA KISHORBHAIF SC-972  330 OP  354391 GQ  82.5728 

11653 24 MAKWANA NIKUNJ MANOJBHAI SC-973  330 OP  354639 GQ  82.5728 

11663 25 MAGNANI PRIYANSHU DILIPBHAI  330 OP  355101 GQ  82.5728 

11738 26 SOLANKI MAHIF SC-989  328 OP  358564 GQ  82.3769 

11760 27 DAVE RAKSHIT KETANBHAI EW-3091  327 EW  359597 GQ  82.2764 

12013 28 SOLANKI UNNATI MAHESHKUMARF SC-1021  322 SC  371764 GQ  81.7586 

12022 29 MEHTA KRISHNAVI BHAVESHF EW-3143  321 EW  372124 GQ  81.6564 

12055 30 NEHA GONDALIYAF SE-4501  320 SE  374843 GQ  81.5471 

12122 31 GHANGHAR UNNATI VIJAYF SE-4526  319 SE  378166 GQ  81.4402 

12125 32 KAVAR JULI HASMUKHBHAIF EW-3165  319 EW  378262 GQ  81.4402 

12317 33 PARMAR MAHEK UMESHBHAIF SC-1051  314 SC  388618 GQ  80.8920 

12359 34 DHIYA DANGARF SE-4610  313 SE  390548 GQ  80.7889 

12462 35 LAKHTARIYA DHYANA DINESHBHAIF SE-4646  311 SE  395333 GQ  80.5741 

12483 36 KHYATI PARMARF SE-4656  310 SE  396817 GQ  80.4576 

12502 37 POOJA HUMBALF SE-4660  310 SE  397918 GQ  80.4576 

12527 38 RAM HARSHIDA ARJANBHAIF SE-4672  309 SE  399454 GQ  80.3489 

12548 39 MER RAJPAL YASHPALBHAI SE-4679  309 SE  400226 GQ  80.3489 

12935 40 SOLANKI SMITKUMAR AMRUTBHAI SE-4804  300 MQ  419972 MQ  79.3271 
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12951 41 JADAV JANVI JAYESHBHAIF SE-4809  300 SE  420729 GQ  79.3271 

13464 42 MATHAKIYA UZAMABANU NURMAMADF EW-3442  288 MQ  449635 MQ  77.9124 

13739 43 ARYA RATNESH SONIF EW-3489  281 MQ  465904 MQ  77.0675 

13951 44 JUNEJA MISBAH AMINBHAIF SE-5123  276 MQ  479243 MQ  76.4319 

14116 45 VYAS DIYA AMITBHAIF  272 MQ  489419 MQ  75.9103 

14291 46 KIRTIBA MAHIPATSINH RATHODF EW-3577  268 MQ  501270 MQ  75.3773 

15653.5 47 TILALA ANISHA JENTIBHAIF  240 MQ  580988 MQ  71.4006 

15663 48 SOLANKI HARESHKUMAR RAJABHAI SC-1466  240 MQ  581409 MQ  71.4006 

15686 49 DER PARTH BIPINCHANDRA SE-5680  240 MQ  582435 MQ  71.4006 

16467 50 CHAVDA DHARABEN MALDEBHAIF SE-5931  224 MQ  632075 MQ  68.8979 

16816 51 PARMAR HEET NANDKISHORBHAI SE-6032  217 MQ  657046 MQ  67.7583 

17406 52 PATEL VEDANT ASHOKKUMAR SE-6181  205 MQ  699447 MQ  65.6574 

17496 53 JANI MAYURI SUNILBHAIF  203 MQ  706364 MQ  65.3114 

17581 54 DHOLARIYA AYUSHI HARESHBHAIF EW-4105  201 MQ  713613 MQ  64.9524 

17662 55 BADARPURIYA SARVINKUMAR GIRISHBHAI SC-1745  199 MQ  720077 MQ  64.5586 

18125 56 CHAUDHARI KARNAVIBEN BIPINCHANDRAF ST-1596  189 ST  759187 GQ  62.6502 

18208 57 PATEL ADITI DILIPKUMARF ST-1611  187 ST  765265 GQ  62.2654 

18209 58 TABIYAR DHRUVKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI ST-1612  187 ST  765408 GQ  62.2654 

18221 59 ASMITABEN RAMESHBHAI PARMARF ST-1617  187 ST  766216 GQ  62.2654 

18623 60 PATEL HETAXI ASHWINBHAIF ST-1711  178 ST  804532 GQ  60.4016 
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5684 1 MAKAVANA ARATIBEN VINODBHAIF SE-2069  474 OP  136156 AQ  93.3164 

6454 2 BORISAGAR DRASHTI BHASKARBHAIF SE-2366  456 OP  156690 AQ  92.3088 

6807 3 VALA HARSIDDHI KRUSHNABHAIF SE-2505  448 OP  165744 AQ  91.8423 

7108 4 BHUVA KRUPALI KAMLESHBHAIF EW-2060  442 OP  173672 AQ  91.4801 

7226 5 SANGHANI JANVIBEN MAHESHBHAIF EW-2094  439 OP  177239 AQ  91.2892 

7762 6 PADMANI NISHTHA SANJAYBHAIF EW-2223  426 OP  194326 AQ  90.4638 

7886 7 MAHETA RADHIKABEN PRAVINBHAIF SE-2910  423 OP  198196 AQ  90.2639 

8000.5 8 BOKHANI ARYANKUMAR NARENDRABHAI SC-489.5  420 OP  201925 AQ  90.0587 

8402 9 JITIYA ABHAYKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC-549  410 OP  215983 AQ  89.3705 

8469 10 SARAIYA MANTHAN DEEPESH  409 OP  217966 GQ  89.3020 

8731 11 KALSARIYA VEDANTBHAI DIPAKBHAI SE-3242  402 OP  227963 GQ  88.7967 

9178 12 PATEL DHRUVI NALINBHAIF EW-2556  391 OP  244315 GQ  87.9805 

9474 13 BARAIYA DIPTEE MUKESHBHAIF SC-689  384 OP  256017 GQ  87.4239 

9726 14 BORICHA URVASHI DINESHBHAIF SC-723  377 OP  266838 GQ  86.8610 

9915 15 DHANDHLYA SAKSHIBEN MUKESHBHAIF EW-2707  372 OP  274947 GQ  86.4506 

9989 16 SOLANKI SHRADDHABEN YOGESHBHAIF SE-3736  371 OP  277559 GQ  86.3705 

10311 17 SOLANKI KARTIK JAYANTILAL SE-3866  363 OP  291263 GQ  85.6783 

10319 18 TARSARIYA EKTABEN NARESHBHAIF SE-3873  363 OP  291458 GQ  85.6783 

10413 19 VADHEL NIRAVKUMAR VINODBHAI SC-816  361 OP  295281 GQ  85.5039 

10485 20 MARU NAVNEET MOHANBHAI SC-825  359 OP  298949 GQ  85.3263 

10543 21 KEYURIBA JADEJAF  357 OP  301555 GQ  85.1550 

10581 22 EKTA PRATAP PUROHITF  356 OP  303160 GQ  85.0639 

10657 23 GAUDANI JAIMIN CHETANKUMAR EW-2870  355 OP  306344 GQ  84.9656 

10703 24 VEDANI NIKUNJ JIGNESHKUMAR EW-2881  353 OP  308984 GQ  84.7865 

10722 25 RAMPRASADI KRISH CHETANDAS SE-4014  353 SE  309846 GQ  84.7865 

10809 26 JOGADIYA AAKASHBHAI KANJIBHAI SC-866  351 SC  313587 GQ  84.6028 

11027 27 DEVALIYA UTTAMBHAI LAKHANBHAI SE-4127  346 SE  323198 GQ  84.1359 

11126.5 28 TRIVEDI VATSAL CHIRAGBHAI  343 MQ  328546 MQ  83.8456 

11211 29 PANSHERIYA DIVYA ATULBHAIF EW-2992  341 EW  332784 GQ  83.6618 

11442 30 CHABHADIYA YASH SANJAYBHAI SE-4279  335 SE  345107 GQ  83.0707 

11600 31 VAZA MIT MANSINGBHAI SC-968  331 SC  352295 GQ  82.6817 

11637 32 RATHAVI URVASHI PRAVINBHAIF SE-4356  330 SE  354037 GQ  82.5728 

11671 33 PANDYA KRUPALI GAUTAMKUMARF SC-976  329 SC  355906 GQ  82.4732 

11675 34 BAROLIYA KRISHNA NARENDRAKUMARF SE-4368  329 SE  356023 GQ  82.4732 

11936 35 KAPADIYA DIMPALBEN JADAVBHAIF SE-4457  323 SE  368377 GQ  81.8594 

12004 36 SAVALIYA JAHANVEEBEN AMITKUMARF  322 MQ  371307 MQ  81.7586 

12040 37 RABADIYA NISARG HASMUKHBHAI EW-3146  321 EW  373725 GQ  81.6564 

12090 38 SOLANKI DHRUVI PARESHBHAIF SE-4510  319 SE  376249 GQ  81.4402 

12252 39 CHAVDA BHARGAV RAMESHBHAI SE-4576  316 SE  384748 GQ  81.1195 

12403 40 PARMAR MAYURIBA ASHOKSINHF SE-4628  312 SE  392651 GQ  80.6817 

12450 41 RUPAREL KRISHA DHARMENDRABHAIF EW-3235  311 EW  394798 GQ  80.5741 
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12601 42 GOSWAMI SHIVAM SUBODHKUMAR SE-4697  308 SE  402265 GQ  80.2414 

12881 43 VADHER ARYAN VINODBHAI SC-1126  302 MQ  416590 MQ  79.5611 

13285 44 NARODIA NIDHI ANILBHAIF EW-3405  292 MQ  440002 MQ  78.3986 

13458 45 GOLETAR PRARTHNA YOGESHBHAIF SE-4959  288 MQ  449497 MQ  77.9124 

13777 46 CHAVADA TVISHA ASHOKBHAIF SE-5065  280 MQ  468401 MQ  76.9335 

14056 47 SHRUTI KETANBHAI VAGHELAF SE-5163  274 MQ  485318 MQ  76.1658 

14522 48 SHELADIA SRUSHTI VIPULBHAIF EW-3615  263 MQ  513908 MQ  74.7021 

15276 49 SAVAT SOHA ANISBHAIF SE-5550  248 MQ  556884 MQ  72.5928 

16113 50 GAJERA AARSI NILESHBHAIF EW-3886  231 MQ  608924 MQ  70.0339 

16356 51 RANGPADIYA ISHA SANJAYKUMARF EW-3912  226 MQ  625663 MQ  69.2325 

16390 52 RUPARELIYA NIDHI MANOJKUMARF EW-3916  226 MQ  627043 MQ  69.2325 

16690 53 UPADHYAY AKSHIT BHASKARBHAI  219 MQ  648652 MQ  68.0756 

16890 54 MADHAK YATRA PRAVINBHAIF SE-6052  215 MQ  662010 MQ  67.4001 

16925 55 PATEL HARDIKBHAI GUNVANTRAY ST-1278  215 ST  663609 GQ  67.4001 

17596 56 JADAV  HITESHBHAI  CHINTUBHAI ST-1455  200 ST  715215 GQ  64.7393 

17645.5 57 CHAUDHARI RAJESHBHAI JANUBHAI ST-1470.5  199 ST  719131 GQ  64.5586 

17810 58 MAKIM VINIT ABHAYKUMAR  196 MQ  733089 MQ  64.0227 

18356 59 PATEL PRINCE SHAILESHBHAI ST-1649  184 ST  779966 GQ  61.6420 

18391 60 VASAVA  NIKITABEN  VIKRAMBHAIF ST-1660  183 ST  782628 GQ  61.4498 
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JNLAY Noble Ayurved College and Research Institute  Bamangam  Junagadh

5634 1 GABU RANJEETBHAI LALJEEBHAI SE-2056  475 OP  134992 AQ  93.3682 

6111 2 GOSWAMI KAVYA ATULPURIF SE-2228  464 OP  146936 AQ  92.7661 

7122 3 VALA KRINALIBEN RAYSINHBHAIF SE-2622  441 OP  174261 AQ  91.4171 

7358 4 DHOLARIYA DARSHANA BHASKARBHAIF EW-2124  436 OP  181163 AQ  91.1046 

7561.2 5 GHUSAR ASMITABEN DANABHAIF SE-2790.2  431 OP  187712 AQ  90.7827 

7877 6 SORTHIYA YASH ASHWINBHAI EW-2249  423 OP  197875 AQ  90.2639 

7907 7 BARVADIYA HARMISH JAGDISHBHAI EW-2259  422 OP  198820 AQ  90.1970 

7928 8 RAJYAGURU NIRALI MANOJBHAIF EW-2265  422 OP  199465 AQ  90.1970 

8015 9 PANKHANIYA PARIN BHARATBHAI SE-2971  420 OP  202479 AQ  90.0587 

8064 10 GHODADARA JAYENDR JEETENDRABHAI SE-2988  419 OP  203887 AQ  89.9886 

8229 11 SOSA TRUSHALI RAMBHAIF SC-521  414 OP  210240 AQ  89.6482 

8381.5 12 DOBARIYA ANSH MANISHBHAI EW-2377.5  411 OP  215102 AQ  89.4443 

8385 13 MENPARA YUGMI KISHORBHAIF  411 OP  215164 GQ  89.4443 

8473 14 GODHAVIYA KRINS SHASHIKANTBHAI EW-2397  409 OP  218068 GQ  89.3020 

8482 15 BALADHIYA DHRUVA DINESHBHAIF SE-3141  408 OP  218639 GQ  89.2337 

8522 16 SOSA MAULIK RAYSINHBHAI SC-562  407 OP  220560 AQ  89.1604 

8878 17 SUTARIYA EVA PIYUSHBHAIF EW-2489  398 OP  232921 GQ  88.5052 

8928 18 KHADA PRIYANSHI ROHITBHAIF SE-3311  397 OP  235563 AQ  88.4325 

9239 19 MARFATIA SUHANA IMRANBHAIF  390 OP  246473 AQ  87.8976 

9292 20 HEMANGI RAWATF  388 OP  248492 GQ  87.7439 

9304 21 BARAD ALKESHKUMAR VARSINGBHAI SE-3471  388 OP  249190 GQ  87.7439 

9316 22 VORA KHUSHIBEN BHARATBHAIF EW-2588  388 OP  249458 GQ  87.7439 

9321 23 KARAMTA NILESH KESHABHAI SE-3476  388 OP  249636 GQ  87.7439 

9522 24 NANDA SURBHI HITESHBHAIF EW-2630  383 OP  257883 GQ  87.3495 

9884 25 DODIYA DRASHTI VAJUBHAIF SE-3695  373 OP  273319 GQ  86.5335 

9933 26 CHAPANI NIRALI SURESHBHAIF EW-2709  372 OP  275498 GQ  86.4506 

9941 27 RAMANI KISHAN JAYSUKHBHAI EW-2710  372 OP  275578 GQ  86.4506 

10238 28 NEETI KOTECHAF  365 OP  288048 GQ  85.8508 

10243 29 AMIPARA ADITI RASIKBHAIF EW-2766  365 OP  288143 GQ  85.8508 

10275 30 GOR KRICY HIRENF EW-2776  364 OP  289678 GQ  85.7675 

10292 31 CHAVDA PRAKASH GOVINDBHAI SC-797  363 OP  290252 GQ  85.6783 

10304 32 PIPROTAR MANSHI DINESHBHAIF SE-3863  363 OP  290724 GQ  85.6783 

10333 33 MAKWANA RAHUL DAHYABHAI SC-805  362 OP  292117 GQ  85.5919 

10355 34 CHANGANI YASHVI KALPESHBHAIF EW-2800  362 OP  293215 GQ  85.5919 

10548 35 CHAVDA PRATIK HARISHBHAI SE-3947  357 OP  301884 GQ  85.1550 

10572 36 VALA RAHULKUMAR RANJITBHAI SE-3957  357 OP  302426 GQ  85.1550 

10640 37 BHUT WENCY SACHINF EW-2863  355 OP  305723 GQ  84.9656 

10685 38 CHAVDA BHARATBHAI MANOJBHAI SE-4001  354 OP  307983 GQ  84.8760 

10693 39 MARAKANA JEEL JAGADISHBHAI EW-2877  354 OP  308237 GQ  84.8760 

10721 40 JIKADARA MEET VALLABHBHAI SE-4013  353 SE  309826 GQ  84.7865 

10750 41 NIKUNJ PARESHBHAI BHANUSHALI EW-2897  352 EW  311179 GQ  84.6954 
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10968 42 BAMBHANIYA KRUNALKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SE-4108  347 SE  320805 GQ  84.2299 

11072 43 BAGDA HEMAL DHIRAJLALF SC-903  344 SC  325940 GQ  83.9377 

11078 44 VAJA DHARABEN ARASIBHAIF SC-904  344 SC  326316 GQ  83.9377 

11153 45 LADHER AVINASHBHAI SURESHBHAI SC-918  342 SC  329872 GQ  83.7548 

11171 46 UPADHYAY VRUSHTI JITESHKUMARF EW-2979  342 EW  330638 GQ  83.7548 

11177 47 SONGARA MAHESHBHAI ISHWARBHAI SC-921  342 SC  330880 GQ  83.7548 

11184 48 PANDYA CHINTANKUMAR ANILBHAI EW-2984  342 EW  331022 GQ  83.7548 

11362 49 BHADARAKA BHARGAVI BHARATBHAIF SE-4251  336 SE  341950 GQ  83.1789 

11398 50 PARMAR SNEHABEN DILIPBHAIF SE-4265  335 SE  343223 GQ  83.0707 

11422 51 ZORA HAPPY JETHALAL SE-4274  335 SE  344373 GQ  83.0707 

11439 52 JANVIF EW-3041  335 EW  345009 GQ  83.0707 

11572 53 THAKOR PARTH SAKTABHAI SE-4331  332 SE  350965 GQ  82.7813 

11603 54 BUHECHA MEGHA SANJAYBHAIF SE-4340  331 SE  352330 GQ  82.6817 

11818 55 KUNDALIA VED VRUJLAL  326 MQ  362906 MQ  82.1699 

11930 56 DHARAIYA BANSHRI HITESHBHAIF SE-4454  324 SE  367662 GQ  81.9561 

11933 57 JANI KASHYAPKUMAR MAYURKUMAR EW-3126  323 EW  368108 GQ  81.8594 

11943 58 DODIYA ADITIBEN JAGMALBHAIF SE-4460  323 SE  368585 GQ  81.8594 

11992 59 CHAUDHARY GITABEN VASHARAMBHAIF SE-4478  322 SE  370523 GQ  81.7586 

12046 60 KANJARIYA VRAJ NILESHBHAI SE-4498  321 SE  373816 GQ  81.6564 

12264 61 SOLANKI DISHA RAMBHAIF SE-4580  315 SE  385833 GQ  80.9991 

12448 62 ALIYANI RUMAN SALIMBHAIF EW-3234  311 EW  394657 GQ  80.5741 

12471 63 VADHER DARSHANKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-4651  311 SE  395682 GQ  80.5741 

12595 64 JADAV DHRUVKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SE-4693  308 SE  402164 GQ  80.2414 

12942 65 SANGANI SUBHAM JAGDISHBHAI SC-1137  300 MQ  420252 MQ  79.3271 

13055 66 DAVE PRUTHA PRANAVKUMARF EW-3359  297 MQ  426962 MQ  78.9944 

13080 67 SOLANKI SHIVANI RAVINDRASINHF EW-3363  297 MQ  428093 MQ  78.9944 

13171.5 68 GORANIYA BHARATKUMAR MURUBHAI SE-4881.5  294 SE  433550 GQ  78.6320 

13226 69 TRADA YASHVI MUKESHBHAIF  293 MQ  436875 MQ  78.5142 

13344 70 JADAV ADITI RANJEETBHAIF SE-4921  290 SE  443640 GQ  78.1437 

13545 71 GOSWAMI MEETGIRI HITESHGIRI SE-4992  286 MQ  454409 MQ  77.6792 

13583 72 BHARAD KISHAN DHANSUKHBHAI SE-5010  285 MQ  456454 MQ  77.5429 

13815 73 TEJASVI BABULAL PARMARF SE-5077  279 MQ  470684 MQ  76.8080 

14033 74 NENUJI DEV HITESHBHAI SE-5156  274 MQ  484056 MQ  76.1658 

14040 75 PATEL VISHABEN MUKESHKUMARF  274 MQ  484446 MQ  76.1658 

14164 76 MAKVANA MANASVI YATINBHAIF SE-5201  271 MQ  492732 MQ  75.7813 

14848 77 DEVALIYA AJAY KIRITBHAI SE-5417  257 MQ  531508 MQ  73.8805 

14950 78 GAL JEETKUMAR VEJANANDBHAI SE-5443  255 MQ  537094 MQ  73.5875 

15022 79 GAL AYUSH DILIPBHAI SE-5462  254 MQ  541127 MQ  73.4482 

15258 80 BUHECHA HEMAL KARABHAI SE-5547  249 MQ  555412 MQ  72.7346 

15548 81 SOLANKI PRIYANKA RANCHHODBHAIF SE-5639  243 MQ  573336 MQ  71.8572 

16124 82 CHUDASAMA RAJVI RAKESHBHAIF SE-5811  231 MQ  610026 MQ  70.0339 
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16586 83 APARNATHI NAISHADHGIRI MANISHGIRI SE-5968  222 MQ  639997 MQ  68.5786 

16596 84 KORAT ARYAN EW-3951  222 MQ  640513 MQ  68.5786 

16662 85 MEHTA YASVI PANKAJBHAIF EW-3964  220 MQ  646017 MQ  68.2370 

16907 86 THAKOR MALAYSINH ANILSINH EW-4003  215 MQ  662738 MQ  67.4001 

16956 87 CHANDRAVADIYA HAPPYBEN RAJESHBHAIF SE-6073  214 MQ  666263 MQ  67.2354 

17266 88 VYAS HONEYF  208 MQ  687816 MQ  66.2043 

17643 89 PATEL NIRAVBHAI RASIKBHAI ST-1468  199 ST  718980 GQ  64.5586 

17649 90 CHAITRI JITESHBHAI RAUTF ST-1473  199 ST  719373 GQ  64.5586 

17665 91 BHALODIYA RUCHI MAHESHBHAIF EW-4116  199 MQ  720186 MQ  64.5586 

17797 92 MIRA ABDEALI ABDULKADIR EW-4146  196 MQ  731769 MQ  64.0227 

18210 93 CHAVRA DARSHANABEN BALUBHAIF ST-1613  187 ST  765429 GQ  62.2654 

18227 94 PATEL SIYAKUMARI NILESHBHAIF ST-1619  187 ST  766683 GQ  62.2654 

18228 95 MASHIYA  ALKESHBHAI  BABJIBHAI ST-1620  187 ST  766776 GQ  62.2654 

18480 96 GANVIT ANJALI GULABBHAIF ST-1682  181 ST  791915 GQ  61.0490 

19573 97 PATEL PREYASI PIYUSHBHAIF ST-1933  157 ST  903440 GQ  55.6126 

19757.2 98 PATEL HELI SANJAYBHAIF ST-1951.7  152 ST  927809 GQ  54.3610 

20147 99 VASAVA SANKIRNA TULSIBHAIF ST-2080  143 ST  978809 GQ  51.9313 
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6736 1 DAS HIMALAY PARIMAL  450 OP  163923 GQ  91.9543 

7074 2 VADHER KEVAL RAMESHBHAI SE-2603  442 OP  172995 AQ  91.4801 

7127 3 SIDDHPURA VANSHIKA HITESHKUMARF SE-2625  441 OP  174480 GQ  91.4171 

7450 4 SWEETY KALAVADIYAF EW-2146  434 OP  183917 GQ  90.9747 

7726 5 BADI MIJAN JUNEDRAJAK  427 OP  192982 GQ  90.5283 

7920 6 SHAH YASH PARESHBHAI  422 OP  199377 AQ  90.1970 

8160 7 PARMAR SNEHA PIYUSHBHAIF SE-3026  416 OP  207248 AQ  89.7859 

8242.5 8 DOLAR JAY GHANSHYAMBHAI SE-3059.5  414 OP  210862 AQ  89.6482 

8452 9 DHRUVEE BAMBHANIYAF SE-3129  409 OP  217543 AQ  89.3020 

8493 10 MEHTA ISHITA UDAYANBHAIF EW-2400  408 OP  219150 AQ  89.2337 

8576 11 GOHEL MAHEK DINESHF SE-3185  406 OP  222055 AQ  89.0883 

8895.2 12 PADAYA SAUMIL NARENDRAKUMAR SC-616.2  398 SC  234070 GQ  88.5052 

9195 13 MARADIYA NIGAR MAMADBHAIF EW-2561  391 OP  244926 AQ  87.9805 

9211 14 GOSWAMI KHUSHALI PRADIPGIRIF SE-3428  390 OP  245776 AQ  87.8976 

9445 15 PRAJAPATI SHIVAM GIRISHBHAI SE-3524  385 OP  254653 AQ  87.4999 

9589 16 ZAPADIYA KRISHNABEN KANJIBHAIF SE-3586  381 SE  260837 GQ  87.1890 

9629.5 17 HADIYAL SMIT MANOJBHAI SE-3601.5  380 OP  262535 AQ  87.1004 

9635 18 AGHARA VISHAKHABEN SHASHIKANTBHAIF EW-2651  380 OP  262740 AQ  87.1004 

9650 19 MAKAVANA JANVI NATHABHAIF SE-3612  379 OP  263548 AQ  87.0174 

9736.2 20 BHARVADIYA MAHESH RAMA SE-3643.2  377 OP  267399 GQ  86.8610 

9768 21 DADHANIYA KRISHNA HARSHADBHAIF EW-2676  376 OP  268412 AQ  86.7787 

9834 22 DESAI ALPESHKUMAR KALUBHAI SE-3679  374 OP  271390 AQ  86.6112 

9889 23 PARMAR PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAIF SE-3697  373 OP  273700 GQ  86.5335 

9927 24 CHOSLA  NIKULBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI SE-3712  372 OP  275356 GQ  86.4506 

9971 25 TANVI POSHIYAF  371 OP  276956 GQ  86.3705 

10003 26 DHREVADA DHARAM KESHURBHAI SE-3745  370 OP  278154 GQ  86.2782 

10061 27 BARAIYA DHRUVIKA VIKRAMBHAIF SE-3774  369 OP  280764 GQ  86.1946 

10118.5 28 PRATHAM LAVPRAKASH PAL  368 OP  282801 GQ  86.1115 

10119 29 BHAIYA PARIN ABDULGAFARF SE-3793  368 OP  282869 GQ  86.1115 

10165 30 VANIYA NEHABEN MAGANBHAIF SC-783  367 OP  284646 GQ  86.0278 

10224 31 BHORANIYA MOHAMADVARIS RAFIKBHAI EW-2760  365 OP  287592 GQ  85.8508 

10244 32 KARGATHRA NANDAN PRAFULBHAI SE-3843  365 OP  288154 GQ  85.8508 

10324 33 CHAUHAN MANTHAN GIRISHBHAI SE-3874  363 SE  291676 GQ  85.6783 

10610 34 MER DHAVAL MUKESHBHAI SE-3973  356 SE  304248 GQ  85.0639 

10701 35 SONI KHUSHI JATINBHAIF  353 OP  308758 GQ  84.7865 

10877 36 CHAUHAN YASHPALSINH BHARATBHAI SE-4071  350 SE  315908 GQ  84.5032 

10916 37 TALSANIYA DIVYAM BHARATBHAI SE-4087  349 OP  317484 GQ  84.4154 

10926 38 CHAUHAN DHARMIKA BHIMJIBHAIF SE-4092  348 OP  317976 GQ  84.3208 

10973 39 VASANI PRINCE ARVINDBHAI  347 OP  320986 GQ  84.2299 

10984 40 RATHOD NEHABEN KUMBHABHAIF SC-888  347 SC  321439 GQ  84.2299 

11020 41 MEHTA BHAVEE HITENBHAIF EW-2947  346 OP  322999 GQ  84.1359 
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11105 42 BOPALIYA RUTVIK SANJAYBHAI EW-2963  344 OP  327323 GQ  83.9377 

11128 43 SHUKLA KASHAK NILESHBHAIF SC-915  343 OP  328641 GQ  83.8456 

11129 44 CHHATROLA KELAN BHARATBHAIF EW-2966  343 OP  328719 GQ  83.8456 

11134 45 DETHARIYA RITIKABENF EW-2967  343 EW  329006 GQ  83.8456 

11160 46 RATHOD HETAL ANILBHAIF SC-919  342 OP  330202 GQ  83.7548 

11228 47 CHAUDHARY RAMESH GANESHBHAI SE-4192  340 SE  334065 GQ  83.5567 

11256 48 HENSEE AMRUTIYAF EW-3005  339 OP  335565 GQ  83.4613 

11329 49 SOLANKI MANALIBEN SARMANBHAIF SE-4234  337 SE  339705 GQ  83.2750 

11335 50 MADAM DHANANJAY DESURBHAI SE-4236  337 SE  340120 GQ  83.2750 

11344 51 AGRAVAT KEVAL SUDHIRBHAI SE-4241  337 SE  340451 GQ  83.2750 

11360 52 CHAUDHARY JAGDISHBHAI MALABHAI SE-4250  336 SE  341565 GQ  83.1789 

11424 53 BHIMANI RIYA PRAVINBHAIF EW-3037  335 EW  344418 GQ  83.0707 

11428 54 NAKUM KISHAN RAJESHBHAI SE-4275  335 SE  344660 GQ  83.0707 

11433 55 DHRUV RATHOD SC-947  335 SC  344765 GQ  83.0707 

11534 56 MENIYA PARTHBHAI JAGABHAI SE-4317  333 SE  348806 GQ  82.8787 

11577 57 SHAH RINIF EW-3062  331 EW  351279 GQ  82.6817 

11720 58 VIDHI CHAUHANF SE-4382  328 SE  357816 GQ  82.3769 

11741 59 GHOGHARI PRIYANSH SUBHASHBHAI SE-4393  328 SE  358655 GQ  82.3769 

11816 60 VAKALIYA ARSH YUNUSHBHAI EW-3103  326 EW  362859 GQ  82.1699 

11845 61 PADIA MEERA ACHYUTBHAIF EW-3114  325 EW  364040 GQ  82.0597 

11896 62 THUMMAR MANASI RAMANIKBHAIF EW-3122  324 EW  366247 GQ  81.9561 

11950 63 TALPADA PAL BHARATBHAIF EW-3128  323 MQ  368834 MQ  81.8594 

11977 64 MAKWANA NAMRATA AMARSHIBHAIF SC-1016  323 SC  369621 GQ  81.8594 

12150 65 MALI ASHISH SE-4537  318 SE  379737 GQ  81.3350 

12201 66 PATEL NIDHIKUMARI DINESHKUMARF SE-4556  317 SE  382301 GQ  81.2288 

12211 67 PRAJAPATI RAJAN JASHAVANTBHAI SE-4562  317 SE  382608 GQ  81.2288 

12532 68 SHETHIYA NIRALIF SC-1073  309 MQ  399717 MQ  80.3489 

12663 69 BHADARKA KHUSHI DEVSHIBHAIF SE-4717  306 MQ  405277 MQ  80.0189 

12960 70 BHENSDADIA PRACHI NAVINBHAIF  300 MQ  421181 MQ  79.3271 

13093 71 JETHWA SNEHABA SAHDEVSINHF  296 MQ  428717 MQ  78.8771 

13109 72 BODA DARSH ARVIND EW-3368  296 MQ  429884 MQ  78.8771 

13151 73 PADSUMBIYA KRUTI SHAILESHBHAIF  295 MQ  432518 MQ  78.7488 

13614 74 KOTADIYA AYUSHI JEETENDRABHAIF  285 MQ  457417 MQ  77.5429 

13643 75 KORAT HARMISHABEN DIPENBHAIF EW-3467  284 MQ  459348 MQ  77.4248 

13953 76 JANI PARAM RAJIV  276 MQ  479411 MQ  76.4319 

13966 77 GURJAR NIKULBHAI VISHNUBHAI SE-5131  276 MQ  480238 MQ  76.4319 

14501 78 SHAH HETVI DHAVALBHAIF  264 MQ  512723 MQ  74.8305 

14584 79 SUJAL CHAUHAN SE-5333  262 MQ  517469 MQ  74.5705 

14628 80 VIRSODIYA MANSI PRAVINBHAIF EW-3632  261 MQ  519499 MQ  74.4349 

14738 81 RATHOD PRIYANKA JAYESHBHAIF SE-5379  259 MQ  525778 MQ  74.1493 

14749 82 PARALIYA KIRTIBENF SE-5381  259 MQ  526286 MQ  74.1493 
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14948 83 KASUNDRA BRINDA DHARMESHBHAIF  255 MQ  536911 MQ  73.5875 

15166 84 DHOLARIYA MANSHI BHARATBHAIF EW-3739  250 MQ  550701 MQ  72.8753 

15206 85 MODAN MOHHAMADAGAZ YASINBHAI SE-5529  250 MQ  552298 MQ  72.8753 

15423 86 DAVE PRINCE KANUBHAI EW-3777  245 MQ  565772 MQ  72.1433 

15526 87 PANDYA UNMISHA JAYKUMARF EW-3792  243 MQ  571913 MQ  71.8572 

15583 88 VANSADADIYA PURVISHABEN ANILBHAIF EW-3802  242 MQ  575743 MQ  71.7091 

16210 89 KESHARIYA RIDDHI HASMUKHF EW-3893  229 MQ  615829 MQ  69.7044 

16248 90 SANCHANIYA PALAK SUNILBHAIF SE-5860  228 MQ  617808 MQ  69.5468 

16762 91 KEYURI JIVANIF EW-3976  218 MQ  653582 MQ  67.9140 

17702 92 PATEL RICHA VINODKUMARF ST-1488  198 ST  722928 GQ  64.3803 

17870 93 GAMAR PRINCEKUMAR MASHARUBHAI ST-1536  194 ST  738415 GQ  63.6238 

18063 94 CHAUHAN AARAVBEN PRAKASHCHANDRAF ST-1581  190 ST  754030 GQ  62.8385 

18082 95 PATEL KINJALKUMARI SNEHALKUMARF ST-1585  190 ST  755776 GQ  62.8385 

18104 96 DESHMUKH TEJASVINI MAHENDRABHAIF ST-1591  189 ST  758038 GQ  62.6502 

18292 97 SELOT JIGNESHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI ST-1635  185 ST  773368 GQ  61.8402 

18399 98 ASARI RAHUL ARJUNBHAI ST-1663  183 ST  783489 GQ  61.4498 

18470 99 GAYAKWAD VAISHALIBEN CHINTUBHAIF ST-1679  181 ST  791034 GQ  61.0490 

19995 100 PATEL BINALBEN DIPAKKUMARF ST-2048  146 ST  957484 GQ  52.7826 
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PJAY Jay Jalram Ayurvedic Medical College  Shivpuri  Dist. Panchamahals

9264 1 PARMAR VANDANKUMAR RAMANSINH SE-3450  389 OP  247459 AQ  87.8215 

9525 2 BARIA KULDIPSINH ARJUNSINH SE-3555  382 OP  258096 AQ  87.2711 

11337.3 3 ANSARI SOFIYAF  337 OP  340131 GQ  83.2750 

11665 4 CHAUHAN ALPESHSINH VINODBHAI SE-4365  330 OP  355254 AQ  82.5728 

11951 5 PATIL BHAVINI PRAVINBHAIF  323 OP  368893 AQ  81.8594 

12109 6 PATEL  JANSI  SHAILESHKUMARF  319 OP  377557 AQ  81.4402 

12158 7 BARIA BHAVISHABEN JASHVANTSINHF SE-4541  318 OP  380004 AQ  81.3350 

12195 8 PATEL ADITI AMITBHAIF EW-3177  317 OP  381916 AQ  81.2288 

12274 9 DWIVEDI SAMARTH VINODKUMAR EW-3196  315 OP  386448 AQ  80.9991 

12336 10 MACHHI PRITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SE-4602  314 OP  389332 AQ  80.8920 

12456 11 SHAIKH NASERA MOHD IRFANF  311 OP  394899 GQ  80.5741 

12484 12 TANNA PARTH PANKAJBHAI  310 OP  396831 GQ  80.4576 

12611 13 AGRAWAL HARNISHA PRAHLADBHAIF SC-1088  308 OP  402462 GQ  80.2414 

12615 14 SARSAVA SAMIR HASMUKHBHAI SC-1089  308 OP  402593 GQ  80.2414 

12704 15 RAHULKUMAR JODHABHAI PARMAR SC-1103  305 OP  408216 GQ  79.9015 

12733 16 PARMAR ASMITABEN RAJABHAIF SC-1108  305 OP  409681 GQ  79.9015 

12822 17 SHAIKH NAAZBANU MOHAMADHANIFF SE-4763  303 OP  413859 GQ  79.6745 

13094 18 PARMAR ASTHABAHEN 
RAJENDRAPRASAD

F SC-1157  296 OP  428779 GQ  78.8771 

13238 19 PATEL RIYAKUMARI PRAKASHBHAIF SE-4897  293 OP  437326 GQ  78.5142 

13394 20 MODASIYA MOHAMMED SARHAN 
MUSTUFABHAI

SE-4937  289 OP  446719 GQ  78.0305 

13404 21 RATHOD DHARMSINH HARCHANDSINH SE-4943  289 OP  447066 GQ  78.0305 

13516 22 KUMAVAT RAHUL NANURAM  287 OP  452558 GQ  77.7965 

13532 23 PATEL JAINISH VINUBHAI SE-4985  286 OP  453924 GQ  77.6792 

13694 24 PATEL RUDRA KAUSHIKKUMAR  283 OP  462489 GQ  77.3076 

13915 25 BAMANIYA MANSIF SC-1256  277 SC  476570 GQ  76.5613 

14292 26 NEER KHATRI EW-3578  268 EW  501316 GQ  75.3773 

14317 27 SOLANKI NIRAJ NAGINBHAI SC-1298  267 SC  502832 GQ  75.2503 

14359 28 CHAUHAN RAJANBHAI KANUBHAI SE-5261  266 SE  505358 GQ  75.1120 

14803 29 GOSAI SUCHI CHETANPURIF SE-5404  258 SE  529199 GQ  74.0160 

14821 30 JATVA POOJABEN NARENDRABHAIF SC-1359  257 SC  529925 GQ  73.8805 

14913 31 BHANDERI UTSAV JAYSUKHBHAI EW-3690  256 EW  534784 GQ  73.7433 

14945 32 PARMAR JAYDEEPKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI SE-5442  255 SE  536631 GQ  73.5875 

15019 33 DARJI SAWANKUMAR MUKUNDKUMAR SE-5461  254 SE  541102 GQ  73.4482 

15118 34 PRAJAPATI MEET JITENDRABHAI SE-5498  252 SE  546616 GQ  73.1709 

15145 35 DOLTI NOURIN MUBSIRISHAKF SE-5505  251 SE  549221 GQ  73.0344 

15564 36 VYAS SHIVANGIF EW-3799  242 EW  574202 GQ  71.7091 

15789 37 PANCHAL PRIYANKKUMAR MANOJKUMAR SE-5710  238 SE  588583 GQ  71.1035 

15809.5 38 MEHTA POOJA VIJAYKUMARF EW-3840.5  237 EW  589803 GQ  70.9566 

16010 39 SELOT NIDHIBEN RAMANBHAIF ST-1066  233 ST  602643 GQ  70.3361 

16113.5 40 PALIWAL JATIN TRILOKCHAND  231 MQ  609037 MQ  70.0339 
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16170 41 CHAUDHARY PARESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-5826  230 SE  613098 GQ  69.8582 

16741 42 KATARA DILSHABEN DHARUBHAIF ST-1229  218 ST  652360 GQ  67.9140 

16919 43 MUNIYA MRUNALIBEN RAJESHKUMARF ST-1277  215 ST  663361 GQ  67.4001 

16944 44 MALAVIYA MAYANKKUMAR HIMMATSINH SE-6071  214 MQ  665505 MQ  67.2354 

16951 45 PARMAR PRACHIBEN DANABHAIF SC-1632  214 MQ  665911 MQ  67.2354 

17127 46 MANIYA AUM HARESH EW-4038  211 MQ  677901 MQ  66.7367 

17153 47 CHAUDHARY DINESHBHAI DAHYABHAI SE-6120  210 MQ  679463 MQ  66.5442 

17185 48 BAMANIYA RONAKKUMAR SATISHBHAI ST-1345  209 ST  682412 GQ  66.3733 

17235 49 CHAUHAN KIRANKUMAR KAMABHAI SC-1686  208 MQ  685581 MQ  66.2043 

17298 50 PATIL LAVKESH SUNIL  207 MQ  690037 MQ  66.0389 

17384.5 51 PATEL KENI JAGDISHBHAIF SE-6172.5  205 MQ  697395 MQ  65.6574 

17389 52 PATEL AMAN MUKESHBHAI SE-6174  205 MQ  698032 MQ  65.6574 

17420.5 53 PANDYA JAYDIPBHAI NAVINKUMAR SC-1709.5  204 MQ  700949 MQ  65.4846 

17498 54 PANCHAL HENIL HETALBHAI SE-6211  203 MQ  706550 MQ  65.3114 

17546 55 PATEL DAX BHUVNESHKUMAR SE-6227  202 MQ  710491 MQ  65.1351 

17549 56 BARIA CHIRAGBHAI FATESINHBHAI ST-1442  201 ST  711079 GQ  64.9524 

17675.5 57 PRAJAPATI PRAHALAD SE-6258.5  199 MQ  720833 MQ  64.5586 

17729 58 PATEL MANKUMAR RAJNIKANT EW-4128  198 MQ  724686 MQ  64.3803 

17740 59 PRAJAPATI DHRUVI VINAYCHANDRAF SE-6276  198 MQ  725799 MQ  64.3803 
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5579 1 HERMA KEVAL KISHORBHAI SE-2036  476 OP  133975 AQ  93.4231 

5624 2 GUPTA MAYANK MUKESH  475 OP  134818 AQ  93.3682 

5828 3 MALEK MAHAMMAD ZIYAD NAROOBHA EW-1698  471 OP  139397 AQ  93.1552 

5984 4 VAISHNAV DIVYAM SE-2177  467 OP  143135 AQ  92.9338 

6035 5 CHAUDHARY NAYANABEN MASUNGBHAIF SE-2200  466 OP  144779 AQ  92.8787 

6037 6 ROSHANIF SE-2202  466 OP  144872 AQ  92.8787 

6102 7 VACHHANI SANVEE NILESHBHAIF  464 OP  146557 AQ  92.7661 

6280 8 RATHOD KRUPALI SANJAYBHAIF SE-2293  460 OP  151796 AQ  92.5404 

6411 9 MANSI SHAHIF  456 OP  155715 AQ  92.3088 

6419 10 DESAI AKSHAT DHIRENKUMAR SE-2352  456 OP  156055 AQ  92.3088 

6492 11 PRAJAPATI AARSH NAYANKUMAR SE-2384  455 OP  157776 AQ  92.2485 

6498 12 DABHI HIMANSHUBHAI BHARATBHAI  455 OP  157889 AQ  92.2485 

6574 13 PATAT ASHITI JAGDISHBHAIF SE-2414  453 OP  159980 AQ  92.1306 

6617.5 14 MODI DIXIT JITENDRAKUMAR SE-2428.5  452 OP  161260 AQ  92.0742 

6812 15 VADSOLA PALAKF EW-1977  448 OP  165792 AQ  91.8423 

6820 16 PANCHAL HETVI KAUSHIKKUMARF SE-2512  448 OP  166059 GQ  91.8423 

6842 17 SARDHARA PRINCE BHASKARBHAI EW-1983  447 OP  166603 GQ  91.7835 

7132 18 KATHALYA BHAVIKABENF SE-2628  441 OP  174561 GQ  91.4171 

7184 19 CHAUDHARY ALPESHKUMAR DARGABHAI SE-2647  440 OP  175979 GQ  91.3496 

7273 20 VANSHI DIPESH PARMARF SE-2676  438 OP  178651 GQ  91.2310 

7353 21 PATEL ALIJABEN ARVINDBHAIF EW-2123  436 OP  180970 GQ  91.1046 

7448 22 PATEL HARPITKUMAR RAJESHBHAI EW-2145  434 OP  183878 GQ  90.9747 

7509 23 SHAIKH FAIZUDDIN AYAZUDDIN EW-2159  432 OP  186034 GQ  90.8483 

7596 24 BHAVANISINH CHAUHAN  430 OP  188851 GQ  90.7186 

7840 25 GAGAL SHITALBEN TRIKAMBHAIF SE-2891  424 OP  196761 GQ  90.3305 

7878 26 NAIR AISHWARYA SIVAKUMARF  423 OP  197884 GQ  90.2639 

7925 27 PANCHAL SAHILBHAI SURESHKUMAR SE-2927  422 OP  199431 GQ  90.1970 

7958 28 THAKOR JAHANVI VIJAYKUMARF SE-2942  421 OP  200339 GQ  90.1310 

7976 29 KUTANA HINALBEN VIPULKUMARF SE-2955  421 OP  200970 GQ  90.1310 

7988 30 SANGHANI VRUNDA JAGDISHBHAIF EW-2273  421 OP  201165 GQ  90.1310 

8002 31 RATHOD SHREYABEN ARVINDKUMARF SE-2964  420 OP  201967 GQ  90.0587 

8063 32 CHANGANI JIMMY RAJESHBHAI EW-2290  419 OP  203864 GQ  89.9886 

8123 33 RATHOD ROSHANI ANILBHAIF SE-3011  417 OP  206001 GQ  89.8542 

8197 34 TIMBADIYA MEETKUMAR ASHVINBHAI EW-2320  415 OP  208747 GQ  89.7134 

8198 35 ZALA MANAV SE-3044  415 OP  208766 GQ  89.7134 

8260 36 PRAJAPATI POONAM SHIVSHARANF  413 OP  211545 GQ  89.5814 

8293 37 RATHOD RUSHIRAJSINH 
BHUPENDRASINH

EW-2350  413 OP  212377 GQ  89.5814 

8354 38 CHAUDHARY CHANDRIKABEN MALABHAIF SE-3088  411 OP  214249 GQ  89.4443 

8427 39 CHAUHAN MAHIPALSINH DASHRATHSINH SE-3120  410 OP  216545 GQ  89.3705 

8456 40 PATEL SMIT SE-3130  409 SE  217610 GQ  89.3020 
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8501 41 MONANI PUSHTI RAKESHF EW-2403  408 EW  219423 GQ  89.2337 

8599 42 UPLANA MEET NATHUBHAI SE-3193  405 SE  222948 GQ  89.0095 

8632 43 JOSHI PAVITRA YOGESHKUMARF EW-2429  405 EW  223929 GQ  89.0095 

8667 44 PATEL HEVINKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI EW-2436  404 EW  225418 GQ  88.9376 

8704 45 TIRTH VIJAYBHAI MAVANI EW-2446  403 EW  226615 GQ  88.8666 

8711 46 MALEK MAHAMMAD ZAID  NAROOBHA EW-2449  403 EW  226773 GQ  88.8666 

8751 47 GADHAVI NIDHIBA ANIRUDHDHADANF SE-3250  402 SE  228353 GQ  88.7967 

8755 48 THAKKAR SNEHA JAYESHKUMARF EW-2462  401 OP  228580 GQ  88.7286 

8789 49 RAJVANSH TIRTH KIRITBHAI SC-600  401 SC  229513 GQ  88.7286 

9061 50 RADADIYA HARSHILKUMAR ASHVINBHAI EW-2530  394 EW  240059 GQ  88.2041 

9143 51 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN DIPABHAIF SE-3403  392 SE  242862 GQ  88.0558 

9224 52 SATBHAI VIDISHABEN MANUBHAIF SE-3432  390 SE  246097 GQ  87.8976 

9294.5 53 SABOSANA KISHANKUMAR LABHUBHAI SE-3465.5  388 SE  248620 GQ  87.7439 

9302 54 SHREYA ASHOK DAMAKLEF SE-3469  388 SE  249153 GQ  87.7439 

9333 55 SOLANKI VIRALKUMAR DIPAKBHAI SC-666  387 SC  250245 GQ  87.6649 

9361 56 RAJPAL CHETAS MANISHKUMAR SC-669  386 SC  251659 GQ  87.5863 

9505 57 MODI ASHOKKUMAR HAKMAJI SE-3548  383 SE  257331 GQ  87.3495 

9536 58 KINJAL CHOKSIF SE-3561  382 SE  258571 GQ  87.2711 

10007 59 PRAJAPATI PALAKBEN BHARATBHAIF SE-3748  370 SE  278322 GQ  86.2782 

10117 60 TANK NILESHKUMAR GULABJI SE-3791  368 SE  282726 GQ  86.1115 

10215 61 MAKWANA JAY GHANSHYAMBHAI SE-3833  365 SE  287137 GQ  85.8508 

10346 62 PARMAR PRAKASH HASHMUKHBHAI SC-807  362 SC  292770 GQ  85.5919 

10398.2 63 KAKADIYA NIDHI SHAILESHBHAIF EW-2809.2  361 MQ  294798 MQ  85.5039 

10559 64 THAKOR KHUSHIBEN BHARATKUMARF SE-3952  357 SE  302127 GQ  85.1550 

10648 65 JETHVA VANDAN NITINBHAI SE-3986  355 SE  306030 GQ  84.9656 

10649 66 CHAUHAN RIDHAM NITESHBHAI SE-3987  355 SE  306033 GQ  84.9656 

10741 67 GADHAVI NIRBHAYDAN RUPSHIDAN SE-4020  352 MQ  310737 MQ  84.6954 

11299 68 ANJALI MALADE LAGARIAF  338 MQ  338026 MQ  83.3655 

11303 69 TIWARI ANISHA BEN RAMKUMARF EW-3014  338 MQ  338100 MQ  83.3655 

11460 70 PRAJAPATI VAIBHAVKUMAR SENDHABHAI SE-4284  334 MQ  345890 MQ  82.9736 

11569 71 SHIVAM SINGH  332 MQ  350782 MQ  82.7813 

11883 72 GOLTAR MANTRA SE-4434  325 MQ  365535 MQ  82.0597 

12087 73 SHAH PARV AMITKUMAR EW-3161  320 MQ  376100 MQ  81.5471 

12579 74 JADAV MANSIBEN PRAVINBHAIF SE-4689  308 MQ  401454 MQ  80.2414 

12675 75 WANDHARE ASHISH RAJU  306 MQ  406184 MQ  80.0189 

12702.5 76 VALA KASHYAP HAMIRBHAI SE-4726.5  305 MQ  408048 MQ  79.9015 

12732 77 DHRUVIL SUNILKUMAR SHASTRI  305 MQ  409416 MQ  79.9015 

12795 78 HET MUKESHKUMAR PATEL  303 MQ  412607 MQ  79.6745 

12978 79 PADHIYAR YOGINABEN DILIPBHAIF SE-4820  299 MQ  422419 MQ  79.2151 

13069 80 SHARMA ISHIKA PAVANKUMARF  297 MQ  427709 MQ  78.9944 
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13220 81 CHAUDHARY KAVITABEN MAGANBHAIF SE-4889  293 MQ  436640 MQ  78.5142 

13607 82 KOSHTI JAYKUMAR RAJESHBHAI  285 MQ  457182 MQ  77.5429 

13757 83 DASANA MANJU NATHUSINGHF  281 MQ  466910 MQ  77.0675 

13831 84 HADA RUTVIK JASWANTSINH SE-5084  279 MQ  471618 MQ  76.8080 

13843 85 PANCHAL LAXMI BHARATBHAIF SE-5087  279 MQ  472462 MQ  76.8080 

13851 86 THAKKAR JAY DILIPBHAI  278 MQ  472810 MQ  76.6855 

13862 87 PATEL URVI RANCHHODF  278 MQ  474052 MQ  76.6855 

14101 88 SHAH HET DEVENDRAKUMARF  273 MQ  488289 MQ  76.0396 

14234 89 TANYA RAVALF  269 MQ  496934 MQ  75.5064 

14245 90 VIHOL GAUTAM PRASHANTSINH EW-3569  269 MQ  497970 MQ  75.5064 

16070 91 JADAV VISHVAKUMARI CHANDUBHAIF ST-1077  232 ST  606394 GQ  70.1903 

16300 92 VASAVA VRAJKUMAR ST-1127  227 ST  621836 GQ  69.3893 

16550 93 VASAVA URMISHKUMAR MANOJBHAI ST-1180  222 ST  637416 GQ  68.5786 

16775 94 DAMOR NIRAVKUMAR CHHATRABHAI ST-1238  217 ST  654236 GQ  67.7583 

16999 95 KHUSHBOO SANMUKHBHAI GAMITF ST-1302  213 ST  668661 GQ  67.0693 

17604 96 AKSHESH MUNIYA ST-1459  200 ST  715739 GQ  64.7393 

18355 97 DAMOR HIRAL ARVINDBHAIF ST-1648  184 ST  779719 GQ  61.6420 

18729 98 KHANT NIMITABEN AMRABHAIF ST-1732  176 ST  815097 GQ  59.9785 

19098 99 KATARA KHUSHIBENF ST-1816  167 ST  853392 GQ  57.9787 
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6674 1 PANCHAL VIVEK PRAKASHKUMAR SE-2456  451 OP  162671 AQ  92.0151 

6952 2 CHAUDHARI ALPESHBHAI DALABHAI SE-2561  445 OP  169875 AQ  91.6578 

7115 3 SOLANKI NEETABEN ABHESINGF SE-2618  441 OP  173901 AQ  91.4171 

7545 4 TRAMBADIYA CHANDRESHKUMAR 
MADEVBHAI

EW-2170  431 OP  187217 AQ  90.7827 

7935 5 DIYOL ARPITSINH YOGENDRASINH SE-2933  422 OP  199582 AQ  90.1970 

8076 6 BAROT RIYABEN MAHESHKUMARF SE-2994  418 OP  204431 AQ  89.9226 

8515 7 SHUBHAM SEN  407 OP  220379 AQ  89.1604 

8670 8 KHNDAVI JIGAR SHAILESHKUMAR SC-584  404 OP  225484 GQ  88.9376 

8789.5 9 DARJI TANVI CHUNILALF SE-3262.5  401 OP  229527 GQ  88.7286 

8921 10 CHAUDHARY MANJULABEN BHAVABHAIF SE-3308  397 OP  235326 AQ  88.4325 

9122 11 EDU CHIRAGBHAI DEVJEEBHAI SE-3393  392 OP  242047 GQ  88.0558 

9157 12 MAKVANA HIMANIBEN MANSUKHBHAIF SE-3410  392 OP  243199 GQ  88.0558 

9162 13 BHOJAK AASTHA AMITKUMARF SE-3412  392 OP  243361 GQ  88.0558 

9367 14 CHAUDHARY  NARESHKUMAR 
ISHVARBHAI

SE-3493  386 OP  251793 AQ  87.5863 

9471 15 DABHI DARSHANBHAI NANJIBHAI SE-3534  384 OP  255894 GQ  87.4239 

9523 16 GADHAVI ROSHANI RANJITDANF SE-3554  382 OP  258033 GQ  87.2711 

9549 17 CHAUDHARI RAVINABEN DHANJIBHAIF SE-3564  382 OP  259040 GQ  87.2711 

9566 18 MISTRY DISHABEN NARESHBHAIF SE-3574  381 OP  259849 GQ  87.1890 

9605 19 BHANGI RENUKABEN DINESHBHAIF SC-709  380 OP  261519 GQ  87.1004 

9616.5 20 MANANI UMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-3595.5  380 OP  262017 GQ  87.1004 

9619 21 MALI CHETANABEN ISHVARBHAIF SE-3597  380 OP  262086 GQ  87.1004 

9741 22 PARMAR ROHITKUMAR KANUBHAI SC-726  377 OP  267605 GQ  86.8610 

9803 23 ARAB ZAINAB IMRANF SE-3666  375 OP  270303 GQ  86.6907 

9910 24 CHAUDHARY KHUSHBUBEN PRAVINBHAIF SE-3707  372 OP  274656 GQ  86.4506 

9980.5 25 CHAUDHARI HARSHIL JASHUBHAI SE-3734.5  371 SE  277235 GQ  86.3705 

10032 26 PRAJAPATI KISHAN RASIKBHAI SE-3761  370 SE  279305 GQ  86.2782 

10156 27 VAGHELA NIRAJ BHAVESHBHAI SE-3807  367 SE  284431 GQ  86.0278 

10197 28 DARJI DIYABEN NARESHKUMARF SE-3821  366 SE  286320 GQ  85.9422 

10240 29 CHAVDA KRUPABEN VANRAJSINHF SE-3840  365 SE  288118 GQ  85.8508 

10291 30 MEMON FATEMA JAKIRHUSENF EW-2782  363 EW  290222 GQ  85.6783 

10296 31 PARMAR KINJAL ANILKUMARF SC-799  363 SC  290432 GQ  85.6783 

10395 32 PRAJAPATI KINJALBEN TULSIBHAIF SE-3895  361 SE  294656 GQ  85.5039 

10404 33 DHUMDA DIXITKUMAR NARABATBHAI SC-813  361 SC  294961 GQ  85.5039 

10421 34 DARJI RAJ KISHORKUMAR SE-3903  361 SE  295460 GQ  85.5039 

10459 35 PARMAR DASHRATHBHAI PATHUJI SE-3919  359 SE  297673 GQ  85.3263 

10566 36 SUTHAR ARUNBHAI AMARATBHAI SE-3954  357 SE  302336 GQ  85.1550 

10682 37 GAUSWAMI HIMMATBHARTHI 
PRAVINBHARTHI

SE-3999  354 SE  307754 GQ  84.8760 

10735 38 SADHU RIDHDHIBEN KAUSHIKKUMARF SC-853  352 SC  310419 GQ  84.6954 

11214 39 MESARA TANUBEN PRAVINBHAIF EW-2993  341 EW  332918 GQ  83.6618 

11371 40 RAJPURA SADIYA MOHAMADATHARF EW-3029  336 EW  342263 GQ  83.1789 
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11677 41 YOGI NEERU BAHADURMALF  329 MQ  356053 MQ  82.4732 

13122 42 MASTER NUMA ALTAFBHAIF EW-3374  296 MQ  430449 MQ  78.8771 

13299 43 THAKKAR DIYA DILIPKUMARF EW-3410  291 MQ  440777 MQ  78.2780 

13346 44 JOSHI VISHVAS CHINUBHAI  290 MQ  443839 MQ  78.1437 

13455 45 PARMAR SAMARTH JITENDRAKUMAR SE-4957  288 MQ  449356 MQ  77.9124 

13734 46 BHATT VIDHI JAYESHBHAIF  281 MQ  465280 MQ  77.0675 

14153 47 PARMAR JIYAKUVARBA JAYENDRASINHF SE-5196  271 MQ  491694 MQ  75.7813 

14461 48 MODI VISHVA SUNILKUMARF SE-5301  264 MQ  511077 MQ  74.8305 

14620 49 CHAUDHARY SANJAYKUMAR 
BHAGVANBHAI

SE-5347  261 MQ  519206 MQ  74.4349 

14653 50 PATEL MAHIBEN BHARATBHAIF  260 MQ  521247 MQ  74.2817 

14902.2 51 KOLI MITALBEN PRABHUBHAIF SE-5428.2  256 MQ  534097 MQ  73.7433 

15007 52 MALI SOVANKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SE-5456  254 MQ  540563 MQ  73.4482 

15138 53 PATEL RINKU KHEMJIBHAIF SE-5503  251 MQ  548425 MQ  73.0344 

15587 54 JADAV VEDANT KIRTIKUMAR SC-1456  242 MQ  575847 MQ  71.7091 

16395.5 55 PRINCYBEN RAMESHBHAI DESAIF SE-0  225 MQ  627337 MQ  69.0525 

17396 56 PARMAR NIDHIBEN DILIPBHAIF ST-1400  205 ST  698656 GQ  65.6574 

17425 57 GARASIYA MADHAVIBEN RAMESHBHAIF ST-1412  204 ST  701085 GQ  65.4846 

17648 58 GANVIT MANSIKUMARI RASIKBHAIF ST-1472  199 ST  719285 GQ  64.5586 

17654 59 BARIYA PRITKUMAR NANABHAI ST-1476  199 ST  719716 GQ  64.5586 

18776 60 DHODI NANDANIBEN NITESHBHAIF ST-1744  174 ST  821309 GQ  59.5219 
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6009 1 MAKWANA KAUSHIK LAKHABHAI SE-2188  467 OP  143916 AQ  92.9338 

6327 2 PAWAR KALPESH SURESH  458 OP  153424 AQ  92.4236 

6407 3 SHAIKH NOMAN IMTIYAZ SE-2348  457 OP  155553 AQ  92.3676 

6526 4 MAKVANA JAYDEEP BUDHABHAI SE-2395  454 OP  158713 AQ  92.1885 

6536 5 VALA JANMESH DEVJIBHAI SE-2400  454 OP  158905 AQ  92.1885 

6537 6 PATEL HELI JIGISHAF SE-2401  454 OP  158939 AQ  92.1885 

6743 7 VIVEK KARENA SE-2479  449 OP  164123 AQ  91.8968 

6841 8 MACHHI RIDDHI RAMESHBHAIF SE-2524  447 OP  166593 GQ  91.7835 

6983 9 ANJAN SE-2574  444 OP  170761 GQ  91.6013 

7123 10 PANDYA MANSIBEN MAHIPATRAYF EW-2063  441 OP  174264 GQ  91.4171 

7130 11 PATEL HARSHKUMAR JAYESHBHAI EW-2066  441 OP  174526 GQ  91.4171 

7519 12 MULCHANDANI BHUMIKAF EW-2165  432 OP  186247 GQ  90.8483 

7626 13 KOTHIVAR POOJA BEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-2813  429 OP  189724 GQ  90.6572 

7861 14 SANIYAF  423 OP  197223 AQ  90.2639 

7895 15 PARMAR VENISHAF SE-2916  423 SE  198385 GQ  90.2639 

7919 16 JOSHI SHIV JITENDRABHAI EW-2263  422 OP  199361 GQ  90.1970 

8018 17 GHEEWALA KALASH DAXESHF SE-2972  420 OP  202527 GQ  90.0587 

8176 18 KALATHIYA DHARMI DAYABHAIF EW-2316  416 OP  207965 GQ  89.7859 

8218 19 MAKWANA DIYA MANILALF SC-519  414 SC  209849 GQ  89.6482 

8222 20 KAVAD DHARA KANUBHAIF SE-3053  414 SE  210027 GQ  89.6482 

8274 21 SOLANKI TISHA VIJAYSINHF  413 OP  211833 GQ  89.5814 

8287 22 RAULJI PRIYA DHARMENDRASINHF EW-2348  413 OP  212218 GQ  89.5814 

8367 23 NAIR GAUTAMI GOPUF  411 OP  214639 GQ  89.4443 

8497 24 BHUMBHALIYA KHUSHALI DADUBHAIF SE-3150  408 OP  219271 GQ  89.2337 

8513 25 STUTI MEHTAF  407 OP  220308 GQ  89.1604 

8688 26 SADHU HELI BATUKBHAIF SE-3226  403 SE  226230 GQ  88.8666 

8810 27 NIRMAL PRIYA CHANDRESHBHAIF EW-2473  400 EW  230411 GQ  88.6511 

8908 28 CHAUDHARY GANPATBHAI RAMJIBHAI SE-3305  397 SE  234352 GQ  88.4325 

9043 29 NARPALI FARHAT GAFURBHAI SE-3361  394 SE  239236 GQ  88.2041 

9109 30 BALDANIYA PRAVINABEN MADHABHAIF SE-3389  393 SE  241678 GQ  88.1317 

9204 31 THESIYA DIYA JAYESHKUMARF EW-2565  390 EW  245420 GQ  87.8976 

9363 32 RATHOD PRATIKBHAI JITESHBHAI SE-3492  386 SE  251681 GQ  87.5863 

9403 33 CHOTALIYA AJAY DILIPBHAI SE-3508  385 SE  253281 GQ  87.4999 

9735 34 SHAIKH MOHAMMADSIRAJ ABDULMUNAF EW-2669  377 EW  267336 GQ  86.8610 

10068 35 SUNIL PRAVINBHAI FAFAL SC-774  369 SC  280963 GQ  86.1946 

10164 36 PRAJAPATI BHAVYAKUMAR SOMABHAI SE-3811  367 SE  284637 GQ  86.0278 

10233 37 MINAT RASILABEN HARJIBHAIF EW-2763  365 MQ  287844 MQ  85.8508 

10237 38 MAHEK MASHRUF EW-2764  365 MQ  287995 MQ  85.8508 

10632 39 PATEL PRIYANSHIBEN MAHENDRABHAIF SE-3980  355 MQ  305230 MQ  84.9656 

10962 40 DHANDHALYA SARITABEN NARENDRABHAIF EW-2931  347 MQ  320522 MQ  84.2299 

11996 41 HETVI SHETHF  322 MQ  370807 MQ  81.7586 
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12068 42 PATEL KHUSHI MANISHKUMARF  320 MQ  375427 MQ  81.5471 

12660 43 SHAH KRISHA CHINTANKUMARF  307 MQ  404974 MQ  80.1295 

12938 44 MAHI SHRENIK SHAHF  300 MQ  420104 MQ  79.3271 

13834 45 CHETNA SONIF  279 MQ  471812 MQ  76.8080 

13916 46 MEVADA CHHAYA KETUBHAIF SE-5113  277 MQ  476657 MQ  76.5613 

14442 47 JAGIWALA DEVANSHI KETANF SE-5295  265 MQ  510088 MQ  74.9637 

14619 48 SOLANKI NIKITABENF SC-1337  261 MQ  519183 MQ  74.4349 

14702 49 SOLANKI PREM SE-5372  260 MQ  523847 MQ  74.2817 

15603 50 RATHVA ARMANKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI ST-960  241 ST  577001 GQ  71.5633 

15914 51 AESHA TADVIF ST-1044  235 ST  596618 GQ  70.6340 

16006 52 CHAUDHARI VANSHIKA BHARATBHAIF ST-1065  233 ST  602539 GQ  70.3361 

16331 53 KHARAD AKANSHABEN SANJAYKUMARF ST-1135  227 ST  623995 GQ  69.3893 

16338 54 BHABHOR ARPITKUMAR NAJUBHAI ST-1139  226 ST  624597 GQ  69.2325 
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LAY Shri Balahanuman Ayurveda Mahavidhyalaya  Lodra  Dist.-Gandhinagar

10842 1 RANA DIPAKSINH MAHAVIRSINH EW-2912  350 OP  314884 AQ  84.5032 

10913 2 CHAUHAN KASHISH GIRISHKUMARF SE-4085  349 OP  317409 AQ  84.4154 

11023 3 PRANAMI MAHER HASMUKHBHAI SC-894  346 OP  323054 AQ  84.1359 

11085 4 ANAND DARSHIL BHARATKUMAR SC-906  344 OP  326755 AQ  83.9377 

11250 5 PATEL FENILKUMAR DEVKARANBHAI EW-3004  340 OP  335151 AQ  83.5567 

11474 6 VYAS DHANIBENF EW-3046  334 OP  346556 GQ  82.9736 

11736 7 GAGAL NAYAN HARESHBHAI SE-4391  328 OP  358441 GQ  82.3769 

11849 8 PATEL AAYUSHI JITENDRAKUMARF SE-4421  325 OP  364147 GQ  82.0597 

12845 9 SONI ANERI RAKESHKUMARF SC-1120  302 OP  414899 GQ  79.5611 

12940 10 MAITREEF SC-1136  300 OP  420220 GQ  79.3271 

12994 11 RUDANI PALKUMAR KETANBHAI EW-3341  299 OP  423268 GQ  79.2151 

13066 12 BHATT NIRUPABEN RAVJIBHAIF EW-3360  297 OP  427554 GQ  78.9944 

13275 13 ASTHA MAHESHBHAI PARMARF SC-1180  292 OP  439565 GQ  78.3986 

13412 14 PATEL KRISHNA BALVANTBHAIF SE-4945  289 SE  447310 GQ  78.0305 

13424 15 BARAIYA TUSHAR VALLABHBHAI SC-1198  289 SC  447783 GQ  78.0305 

13473 16 NAYI PRACHI ALPESHBHAIF SE-4964  288 SE  450158 GQ  77.9124 

13500 17 CHAUDHARY RAMESHBHAI KAJABHAI SE-4972  287 SE  451881 GQ  77.7965 

14019 18 SHRIDHARCHANDRA TRIVEDI  275 MQ  483132 MQ  76.2932 

16376 19 KOSAMBIYA SNEHA NANDKISHORBHAIF SC-1561  226 MQ  626460 MQ  69.2325 

16439 20 SANGANI SAYAN VIJAYBHAI EW-3924  225 EW  629875 GQ  69.0525 

16745 21 JASKAR TVISHA HIMANSHUBHAIF SC-1608  218 MQ  652538 MQ  67.9140 

16791 22 CHAUDHARY JAYESHKUMAR 
KARAMANBHAI

SE-6022  217 SE  655609 GQ  67.7583 

17117 23 UPADHYAY RUDRA TEJASKUMAR EW-4035  211 MQ  677311 MQ  66.7367 

17226 24 GAMIT JAYESHBHAI BABUBHAI ST-1350  209 ST  685020 GQ  66.3733 

17269 25 SAKSHI SHARMAF  208 MQ  687983 MQ  66.2043 

17404 26 MODI VISHWA GIRISHKUMARF SE-6180  205 MQ  699350 MQ  65.6574 

17487 27 AMALIYAR SIDDHARTHKUMAR 
BHARATBHAI

ST-1429  203 ST  705157 GQ  65.3114 

17517 28 THAKKAR NAISARGI RAJESHKUMARF  202 MQ  708511 MQ  65.1351 

17595 29 AGHENIWALA SNEHA SURESHBHAIF SE-6248  200 MQ  714839 MQ  64.7393 
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6606.5 1 PRAJAPATI JAIMIN JAGDISHBHAI SE-2425.5  452 SE  160800 GQ  92.0742 

6608 2 GURJAR UPENDRA NARESHBHAI SE-2426  452 OP  160825 AQ  92.0742 

7673 3 CHAUDHARI NISHABEN KAMABHAIF SE-2830  428 OP  191350 AQ  90.5923 

7784.5 4 BAHELIM SADIYABANU SAJODINF SE-2869.5  425 OP  195327 AQ  90.3941 

7971 5 YADAV SUMITKUMAR SHREE ARJUN 
SINGH

SE-2952  421 OP  200707 AQ  90.1310 

8009 6 DIXIT AASTHA BHARATBHAIF SC-491  420 OP  202092 AQ  90.0587 

8220 7 CHAUDHARI GEETABEN RATANSIBHAIF SE-3051  414 OP  209937 AQ  89.6482 

9084 8 THAKOR SAVANKUMAR SARDARJI SE-3379  393 OP  240866 AQ  88.1317 

9288 9 HITESHBHAI GANESHBHAI SUTHAR SE-3461  389 OP  248231 AQ  87.8215 

9615 10 KHATRI PRINS VINODBHAI EW-2644  380 OP  261963 GQ  87.1004 

9692 11 PATEL VISHVA DILIPKUMARF EW-2664  378 OP  265209 GQ  86.9401 

9794 12 PATEL NIRALBEN ARJANBHAIF SE-3660  375 OP  269913 AQ  86.6907 

9796 13 THAKKAR MAULIBENF EW-2683  375 OP  270012 GQ  86.6907 

9892 14 KRISH DASHRATHBHAI CHAUDHARY SE-3699  373 OP  273885 AQ  86.5335 

9956 15 PATEL JALKUMAR HARESHBHAI EW-2717  372 OP  276186 GQ  86.4506 

10043 16 CHAUDHARY DARSHNABEN VIKRAMBHAIF SE-3765  369 OP  279840 GQ  86.1946 

10173 17 JOSHI ASTHA KAMLESHKUMARF EW-2752  366 OP  285079 GQ  85.9422 

10214 18 ARYA ROMIL KANTIBHAI SC-788  365 OP  287038 GQ  85.8508 

10223 19 VINADHAR DARSH JITABHAI SC-789  365 OP  287525 GQ  85.8508 

10230 20 PATEL AYUSH ALPESHKUMAR EW-2762  365 OP  287781 AQ  85.8508 

10303 21 PRATHAM DOSHI EW-2784  363 OP  290700 GQ  85.6783 

10359 22 MISTRY PRESHA PRATIKKUMARF SE-3884  362 OP  293353 AQ  85.5919 

10419 23 SOLANKI HIMANSHU MUKESHBHAI SC-818  361 OP  295441 GQ  85.5039 

10597 24 CHAUHAN NEHABEN ARVINDBHAIF SC-840  356 OP  303854 GQ  85.0639 

10670 25 CHAUDHARY JIGARBHAI RAMSUNGBHAI SE-3992  354 OP  307094 GQ  84.8760 

10698 26 KUMPAVAT KVINALKUMARI 
YAJUVENDRASINH

F EW-2879  353 OP  308618 GQ  84.7865 

10754 27 PRAJAPATI MITKUMAR VINODBHAI SE-4023  352 OP  311339 GQ  84.6954 

10781 28 MAURYA MUSKAN JAGDISHBHAIF SC-858  351 SC  312253 GQ  84.6028 

11079 29 BARAD BHAVESHSINH PRAVINSINH SE-4146  344 SE  326390 GQ  83.9377 

11141 30 BAROT TANISHKA AMRUTLALF SE-4169  343 SE  329210 GQ  83.8456 

11261 31 PATEL MEGHABEN RAKESHBHAIF EW-3006  339 EW  336081 GQ  83.4613 

11289 32 PATEL KRIMAL BHARATKUMARF EW-3011  338 EW  337431 GQ  83.3655 

11294 33 HEER PARESHBHAI VADODARIYAF  338 OP  337719 GQ  83.3655 

11306 34 SOLANKI PRUTHVIRAJSINH VANRAJSINH SE-4225  338 SE  338318 GQ  83.3655 

11452 35 PARMAR URVASHIBEN ANILBHAIF SC-951  334 OP  345497 GQ  82.9736 

11458 36 PRAJAPATI ANJALIBEN BHARATKUMARF SE-4283  334 SE  345859 GQ  82.9736 

11684 37 PARMAR DIPAK JAYESHBHAI SC-978  329 OP  356409 GQ  82.4732 

11782 38 THAKAR AKANXA ALPESHKUMARF  327 OP  360877 GQ  82.2764 

11827 39 MANUSHIYA MUKHTRHUSAIN 
NAJARMAHMAD

EW-3107  326 OP  363096 GQ  82.1699 

11873 40 PATEL JEEL PIYUSHKUMAR EW-3117  325 EW  365056 GQ  82.0597 
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11894 41 PATEL MANISHABEN SURESHBHAIF EW-3121  324 MQ  366051 MQ  81.9561 

11906 42 GURJAR NISHANT ASHVINBHAI SE-4443  324 OP  366732 GQ  81.9561 

11953 43 SOLANKI DIMPALBEN VIRAMABHAIF SC-1011  323 SC  369009 GQ  81.8594 

12029 44 KADIYA PAKSHALKUMAR HARSHADKUMAR SE-4490  321 SE  373060 GQ  81.6564 

12131 45 MODI KAVYABEN JAGDISHBHAIF SE-4529  318 SE  378677 GQ  81.3350 

12182 46 CHAUDHARY VANITABEN BHURABHAIF SE-4549  317 SE  381135 GQ  81.2288 

12183 47 DEVDA URMILAKUNVAR PRAVINSINHF EW-3171  317 EW  381227 GQ  81.2288 

12199 48 CHAUDHARY PAYALBEN JASVANTBHAIF SE-4555  317 SE  382175 GQ  81.2288 

12205 49 CHAUDHARY BHARATIBEN BHALJIBHAIF SE-4560  317 SE  382375 GQ  81.2288 

12207 50 KANZARIYA JAYDIP SURESHBHAI SE-4561  317 SE  382487 GQ  81.2288 

12396 51 PATEL ARCHI NILESHF EW-3222  312 EW  392141 GQ  80.6817 

12402 52 PEPRANIYA MANISHABEN CHINUBHAIF SE-4627  312 SE  392646 GQ  80.6817 

12490 53 MOMIN IKRAM ALI  310 MQ  397121 MQ  80.4576 

12567 54 BHARGAV FORAM KIRANKUMARF SC-1079  308 SC  400856 GQ  80.2414 

12804 55 CHAUDHARY HARESHBHAI DINESHBHAI SE-4758  303 SE  413169 GQ  79.6745 

13155 56 PATEL KRISH DIPAKKUMAR EW-3379  295 MQ  432576 MQ  78.7488 

13859 57 PATEL ANJALIBEN VASANTBHAIF EW-3511  278 MQ  473666 MQ  76.6855 

14705 58 MEMAN RAIYAN ILIYASHUSEN EW-3649  260 MQ  523943 MQ  74.2817 

15009 59 CHAUDHARI TRISHA JASVANTKUMARF SE-5457  254 MQ  540664 MQ  73.4482 

15081 60 MODI NAISARGI KIRITKUMARF SE-5487  252 MQ  544542 MQ  73.1709 

15117 61 MAKVANA MAHAVIRSINH KAMLESHSINH  252 MQ  546615 MQ  73.1709 

15128 62 MAHESHWARI LISHA MATHURDASF  251 MQ  547534 MQ  73.0344 

15133 63 PATEL HELSI PRAFULBHAIF  251 MQ  548092 MQ  73.0344 

15538 64 SAGAR SAVITA DIPAKBHAIF SE-5636  243 MQ  572964 MQ  71.8572 

15610 65 PATEL KASHISH HASMUKHBHAIF EW-3806  241 MQ  577478 MQ  71.5633 

15948 66 SONI SHRADHDHA KESHAVLALF  234 MQ  598882 MQ  70.4843 

16143 67 PATEL PRIYA PARTHIBHAIF SE-5819  230 MQ  611347 MQ  69.8582 

16311 68 THAKOR KALPESH ASHOKBHAI SE-5885  227 MQ  622393 MQ  69.3893 

16563 69 PATEL PRINCE BHARATKUMAR  222 MQ  638531 MQ  68.5786 

16784 70 GOVINDA SUHANI JAYESHBHAIF EW-3979  217 MQ  655104 MQ  67.7583 

16937 71 KEYA PATELF EW-4009  214 MQ  664959 MQ  67.2354 

17109 72 JAYSINH CHAUHAN SE-6107  211 MQ  677047 MQ  66.7367 

17419 73 SANGADA JANSIBEN KANTILALF ST-1408  204 ST  700215 GQ  65.4846 

17520 74 PATEL KENISH DIPAKBHAI ST-1440  202 ST  708721 GQ  65.1351 

17651 75 CHAUDHARI MANSIKUMARI 
RAVINDRABHAI

F ST-1474  199 ST  719612 GQ  64.5586 

17666 76 DAMOR DHARMRAJ ST-1483  199 ST  720323 GQ  64.5586 

17884 77 GAMIT KHUSHI  HARISHBHAIF ST-1540  194 ST  739946 GQ  63.6238 

17958.5 78 PATEL JINALKUMARI CHANDRAKANTBHAIF ST-1555.5  192 ST  745470 GQ  63.2617 

18017 79 CHAUDHARI KRINAKUMARI 
DHANSUKHBHAI

F ST-1567  191 ST  750495 GQ  63.0713 

18500 80 MEMAN UJEF SAJIDBHAI EW-4245  181 MQ  793362 MQ  61.0490 
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MRAY Merchant Ayurved College  At & post Basna  Ta- Visnagar  Dist. Mehsana

8014 1 CHAUDHARY DHARTI HARIBHAIF SE-2970  420 OP  202276 AQ  90.0587 

9975 2 MANVAR BINDUBEN AMIRAMBHAIF SC-755  371 OP  276989 AQ  86.3705 

10140 3 PRAJAPATI ZEEL KANAIYALALF SE-3801  367 OP  283903 AQ  86.0278 

10222 4 ZALA HASMITABA RAVINDRASINHF EW-2759  365 OP  287504 AQ  85.8508 

10225 5 CHAUDHARI FORAM BHARATBHAIF SE-3836  365 OP  287619 AQ  85.8508 

10259 6 CHAUDHARY ASHVINBHAI NARESHBHAI SE-3848  364 OP  289125 AQ  85.7675 

10472 7 CHAUHAN RINAL ISHVARBHAIF SC-824  359 OP  298322 AQ  85.3263 

10503 8 PARIKH UNNATI MAHENDRAKUMARF SC-828  358 OP  299951 AQ  85.2416 

10736 9 PARMAR RASHMIKA ANILKUMARF SC-854  352 OP  310429 GQ  84.6954 

10788 10 PANCHAL NIYUKTIBEN AMRUTLALF SE-4038  351 OP  312700 GQ  84.6028 

10933 11 MAKWANA JINAL JASHVANTBHAIF SC-881  348 OP  318549 GQ  84.3208 

11127 12 ANJALI INDRADEV MAURYAF  343 OP  328547 GQ  83.8456 

11290 13 CHAUDHARY BHUMIKABEN RAYAMALBHAIF SE-4218  338 OP  337513 GQ  83.3655 

11331 14 KAMBOIYA UNNATIBEN KIRTIBHAIF SC-938  337 OP  339890 GQ  83.2750 

11339 15 CHAUDHARY RAHUL TRIKMABHAI SE-4238  337 OP  340338 GQ  83.2750 

11348.5 16 RAJPUROHIT GAYATRIBEN DINESHBHAIF EW-3022.5  337 OP  340825 GQ  83.2750 

11361 17 HADIYAL RAJESHBHAI NANJIBHAI SC-940  336 OP  341906 GQ  83.1789 

11400 18 SHRIMALI URVISHA RAJNIKANTF SC-943  335 OP  343324 GQ  83.0707 

11434 19 PRAJAPATI PRIYABEN DASHARATHBHAIF SE-4277  335 OP  344800 GQ  83.0707 

11481 20 PARMAR GRISMA KANJIBHAIF SC-953  334 OP  346746 GQ  82.9736 

11508 21 PARMAR HARDIPBHAI AMICHANDBHAI SC-960  333 OP  347896 GQ  82.8787 

11612 22 THAKOR VIPULKUMAR SAMAJI SE-4345  331 SE  352736 GQ  82.6817 

11631 23 CHAUDHARY SHIVANIBEN BHARATBHAIF SE-4354  330 SE  353666 GQ  82.5728 

11721 24 CHAUDHARY RITTALBEN JETASIBHAIF SE-4383  328 SE  357934 GQ  82.3769 

11875.5 25 CHAUDHARI ARPITABEN SHIVABHAIF SE-4430.5  325 SE  365096 GQ  82.0597 

11949 26 CHAUDHARY AMITBHAI SHANKARBHAI SE-4464  323 SE  368824 GQ  81.8594 

12189 27 THAKOR PRAKASHJI DADUJI SE-4550  317 SE  381507 GQ  81.2288 

12200 28 DABHI JIGISHABENF SC-1036  317 SC  382263 GQ  81.2288 

12427 29 CHAUHAN SANIYA KAILASHBHAIF SC-1063  312 SC  393653 GQ  80.6817 

12642 30 CHAUDHARY TORALBEN BHURABHAIF SE-4710  307 SE  404057 GQ  80.1295 

12752 31 CHAUDHARY SHANTI JOITABHAI SE-4739  304 SE  410534 GQ  79.7845 

12906 32 PATEL PRIYANSHI DHARMESHKUMARF EW-3326  301 EW  418167 GQ  79.4484 

12944 33 PATEL KRISHKUMAR HARSHADKUMAR EW-3331  300 EW  420319 GQ  79.3271 

13121.5 34 CHAVDA DEEPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SC-1161.5  296 SC  430401 GQ  78.8771 

13233 35 CHAUDHARY KIRANBHAI KARSHANBHAI SE-4896  293 SE  437104 GQ  78.5142 

13842 36 PATEL VANSHI NARESHKUMARF EW-3507  279 EW  472352 GQ  76.8080 

14137 37 PRAJAPATI SHRUSTI KIRITKUMARF SE-5193  272 MQ  490543 MQ  75.9103 

14193 38 PRAJAPATI RUDRAKSH VINODKUMAR SE-5213  270 MQ  494988 MQ  75.6366 

15425 39 PRAJAPATI KRISH SHAILESHKUMAR SE-5593  245 MQ  565902 MQ  72.1433 

15460 40 PATEL DEEPKUMAR ARVINDBHAI EW-3784  245 MQ  567185 MQ  72.1433 

15682 41 KUNDARIYA KASHISH SHANTILALF EW-3823  240 MQ  582253 MQ  71.4006 
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15741 42 PATEL NEEL BABUBHAI  239 MQ  585534 MQ  71.2516 

15758 43 PRAJAPATI RIYA GUNVANTLALF SE-5701  238 MQ  586779 MQ  71.1035 

15833 44 ADESHRA SNEHA BHARGAVF EW-3842  237 MQ  591440 MQ  70.9566 

15844 45 CHAUDHARI DHAVALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SE-5727  236 MQ  592404 MQ  70.8048 

15945 46 CHAUDHARI ANJALI NARSINHBHAIF SE-5748  234 MQ  598709 MQ  70.4843 

15968 47 THAKKAR JAYMINKUMAR NATAVARLAL  234 MQ  600053 MQ  70.4843 

16188 48 RAMSENA DRUMIL ARVINDKUMAR SE-5838  230 MQ  614431 MQ  69.8582 

16622 49 PATEL MANN HARESHKUMAR EW-3956  221 MQ  642794 MQ  68.4155 

17025 50 MAHETA JANVI SANTOSHBHAIF ST-1308  213 ST  671150 GQ  67.0693 

17256 51 PATEL RINKALKUMARI HARISHBHAIF ST-1360  208 ST  687074 GQ  66.2043 

17486 52 NINAMA BHAVINIBEN KANTIBHAIF ST-1428  203 ST  705102 GQ  65.3114 

17510 53 PATEL AYUSHI RAMESHBHAIF ST-1435  202 ST  707524 GQ  65.1351 

17555 54 BANGAL SANJANABEN DILIPBHAIF ST-1446  201 ST  711533 GQ  64.9524 
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9342 1 BHADAURIA DIPESH SUDHIR  387 OP  250829 AQ  87.6649 

9373 2 RATHOD PRACHI BALKRISHNAF SC-671  386 OP  252030 AQ  87.5863 

9723 3 SOLANKI TISHAKUMARIF  377 OP  266767 AQ  86.8610 

9750 4 SAVANT VISHVA KAMLESHBHAIF EW-2671  377 OP  267790 AQ  86.8610 

9906 5 SOLANKI PANKAJKUMAR 
GHANSHYAMBHAI

SE-3704  373 OP  274455 AQ  86.5335 

10048 6 MESHWAF  369 OP  280011 AQ  86.1946 

10120 7 KAPADIYA AAYUSHKUMAR SURESHBHAI SC-779  368 OP  282876 AQ  86.1115 

10170 8 NAMA SWAPNEEL GOVIND SE-3813  366 OP  284842 AQ  85.9422 

10351 9 CHAVDA KRUNAL ANIL SC-809  362 OP  293052 AQ  85.5919 

10371 10 PATEL HEENABEN SANVALARAMF  362 OP  293592 GQ  85.5919 

10386 11 SHAIKH MST RESHMA KHATUN FARID ALIF  361 OP  294357 GQ  85.5039 

10499 12 MAKWANA VIVEK MANISHKUMAR SC-827  358 OP  299810 GQ  85.2416 

10556 13 DANTRELIYA KRUPALI PANKAJBHAIF EW-2845  357 OP  302072 GQ  85.1550 

10585 14 CHAVDA HANSA GAUTAMBHAIF SC-839  356 OP  303311 GQ  85.0639 

10620 15 BHATT KALGI ANILKUMARF EW-2859  355 OP  304701 GQ  84.9656 

10683 16 GANDHI MILI MITESHBHAIF EW-2875  354 OP  307867 GQ  84.8760 

10737 17 NAI PRACHI ANILBHAIF SE-4019  352 OP  310501 GQ  84.6954 

10944 18 MEVADA KHUSHI ROHITBHAIF SC-883  348 OP  319217 GQ  84.3208 

10955 19 TADHA AKSHAYKUMAR KISHORBHAI SE-4103  347 OP  319999 GQ  84.2299 

10988.7 20 PARMAR HARSHAD NARESHBHAI SC-889.5  346 OP  321683 GQ  84.1359 

11125 21 BALDANIYA KRUPALI HAKABHAIF SE-4164  343 OP  328497 GQ  83.8456 

11143 22 PATEL JAYKUMAR RAJENDRAPRASAD  343 OP  329251 GQ  83.8456 

11181 23 ZINZUVADIYA JAISIL VINODBHAI SE-4178  342 OP  331006 GQ  83.7548 

11188 24 PATNI SIDHDHARTH DINESHBHAI SE-4182  342 SE  331139 GQ  83.7548 

11238 25 HADA DISHA MAHENDRASINHF SE-4195  340 SE  334686 GQ  83.5567 

11311 26 VERMA SHREYA AMARJEETF EW-3016  338 EW  338642 GQ  83.3655 

11408 27 JOSHI SHRUSHTI YOGESHBHAIF EW-3034  335 EW  344059 GQ  83.0707 

11473 28 PRAJAPATI PRIYANSHU SURESHBHAI SE-4291  334 SE  346435 GQ  82.9736 

11522 29 GOSWAMI KAJALBEN JAYDEVGIRIF SE-4313  333 SE  348427 GQ  82.8787 

11531 30 MOGHARIYA HARMIBEN RAMESHBHAIF EW-3052  333 EW  348600 GQ  82.8787 

11598 31 BHOI AMITKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI SE-4337  331 SE  352165 GQ  82.6817 

11814 32 PRAJAPATI HAPPY BACHUBHAIF SE-4411  326 SE  362779 GQ  82.1699 

12080 33 RAVAL KHUSHIBEN NARANBHAIF EW-3157  320 EW  375872 GQ  81.5471 

12101 34 CHAUDHARI KAMINBHAI DEVRAJBHAI SE-4515  319 SE  377202 GQ  81.4402 

12698 35 PARMAR VIDHYA RAVIKUMARF SC-1102  305 SC  407822 GQ  79.9015 

12912 36 MEGHNATHI KHUSHALI DEVENDRAGIRIF SE-4798  301 SE  418379 GQ  79.4484 

12987 37 PATELIYA PRANAV POPATBHAI SE-4825  299 SE  423063 GQ  79.2151 

13048 38 DISHABA JADEJAF EW-3356  297 MQ  426503 MQ  78.9944 

13057 39 RIDDHI MAKVANAF SC-1150  297 MQ  427013 MQ  78.9944 

13135 40 MANDANKA PRINCE HASMUKHBHAI SE-4868  295 SE  431557 GQ  78.7488 

Page 76 of 220*** GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS,AQ -15% AIQ Seats of SFI BAMS/BHMS,  



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit NEET
Score

ADM
Cat

AIQ
Rank

NEET
Percentile(%)

Seat
Type

Final Institutewise Admitted List For UG Ayush- [ 2023-24 ] 16-Jan-2024

DMAY Monark Ayurved Medical College & Hospital AT.& Post- Vahelal Naroda- Dahegam Road Ta. Dascroi  
Ahmedabad

13667 41 ZAPADA CHIRAG JILUBHAI SE-5034  283 MQ  460707 MQ  77.3076 

14391 42 RATHOD DEEP RAMESHBHAI SC-1308  266 SC  507194 GQ  75.1120 

14489.2 43 CHITRODA ABHI KETANBHAI SE-5309.4  264 MQ  512290 MQ  74.8305 

14600 44 SENGAR DHRUVILSINGH SUDHIRSINGH EW-3629  262 MQ  518234 MQ  74.5705 

14699 45 SEJPAL DHRUMI TUSHARBHAIF  260 MQ  523697 MQ  74.2817 

14852 46 VALIYA PARTHKUMAR VIPULBHAI SE-5419  257 MQ  531709 MQ  73.8805 

14922 47 PRAJAPATI  DARSH JITENDRABHAI SE-5435  256 MQ  535106 MQ  73.7433 

14966 48 NIRJALABEN THAKKARF EW-3702  255 MQ  538031 MQ  73.5875 

15110 49 PATEL MANAN RASIKBHAI  252 MQ  546322 MQ  73.1709 

15596 50 PANCHAL JYOTI MAHENDRAF SE-5654  242 MQ  576446 MQ  71.7091 

15667 51 PATEL PRACHI KANUBHAIF EW-3818  240 MQ  581666 MQ  71.4006 

15767 52 ANJALIKUMARI RATHODF SC-1485  238 MQ  587405 MQ  71.1035 

15813 53 BARIA TWISHA SUNILKUMARF ST-1013  237 ST  590090 GQ  70.9566 

15828.5 54 CHAUDHARY CHINTANKUMAR KANTILAL SC-1492.5  237 MQ  591061 MQ  70.9566 

16246 55 CHAUDHARI AYUSHIKUMARI BACHUBHAIF ST-1108  228 ST  617717 GQ  69.5468 

16272 56 CHAUDHARI RUTVIKUMARIF ST-1120  228 ST  619235 GQ  69.5468 

16820 57 MACHHAR KULDEEPKUMAR RAMSINH ST-1253  216 ST  657363 GQ  67.5930 

18754 58 GAYKAWAD KINJALBEN AMRATBHAIF ST-1741  175 ST  818184 GQ  59.7293 

18825 59 NAIK DRASHTIKUMARI KALPESHBHAIF ST-1758  173 ST  825968 GQ  59.3151 
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4148 1 SAHAJKUMAR  MAISURIA SE-1467  509 OP  99998 AQ  95.0719 

7847 2 AGRAWAL SHRUTIF EW-2242  424 OP  196876 AQ  90.3305 

8391 3 MORISWALA MOHAMAD FAIZ MOHAMAD 
SALIM

EW-2381  410 OP  215489 AQ  89.3705 

8465 4 PATIL BHATANGINI GYANESHWARF  409 OP  217879 AQ  89.3020 

8533 5 VINESH KANSARA EW-2405  407 OP  220833 AQ  89.1604 

8875 6 PATIL RIYA MAHESHF EW-2488  399 OP  232762 AQ  88.5782 

9610 7 CHAUHAN ANVITKUMAR SURESHBHAI SE-3593  380 OP  261711 AQ  87.1004 

10198 8 CHAVDA YASH PRASHANTBHAI SE-3822  366 OP  286348 AQ  85.9422 

10270 9 VEKARIYA KRISHA RAMESHBHAIF EW-2773  364 OP  289547 AQ  85.7675 

10299 10 SURTI AYUSHI SHANKARBHAIF SC-800  363 OP  290529 AQ  85.6783 

10480 11 PODDAR VISHAL JAYPRAKASH  359 OP  298617 AQ  85.3263 

10482 12 PATEL ZEELKUMAR GUNVANTBHAI SE-3926  359 OP  298685 AQ  85.3263 

10630 13 RAMANI BANSIL JAGDISHBHAIF EW-2860  355 OP  305164 AQ  84.9656 

10680 14 PATEL NANCYKUMARI CHAMPAKBHAIF SE-3997  354 OP  307660 AQ  84.8760 

10780 15 SALVI RATNI DINESHF  351 OP  312207 AQ  84.6028 

10940 16 SHAIKH MUBASHSHIRABANUF  348 OP  319069 GQ  84.3208 

10947 17 DHRUVIF SE-4100  348 OP  319307 GQ  84.3208 

10951 18 MORADIYA ARAV NILESHBHAI EW-2930  348 OP  319523 GQ  84.3208 

10998 19 PATIL AAKANKSHABEN SHASHIKANTF  346 OP  322098 GQ  84.1359 

11008 20 TANISHA RAIF  346 OP  322516 GQ  84.1359 

11069 21 PATEL YACHANAKUMARI DIPAKBHAIF SE-4140  344 OP  325820 GQ  83.9377 

11196 22 DURVA MEHTAF  341 OP  331850 GQ  83.6618 

11216 23 SAILOR MEET DHARMESHBHAI SE-4188  341 OP  333051 GQ  83.6618 

11337.5 24 KAPILKUMAR ARJANBHAI BORICHA SC-938.5  337 OP  340178 GQ  83.2750 

11376 25 PATEL NISARG KETANKUMAR SE-4256  336 MQ  342375 MQ  83.1789 

11486 26 PATEL KUSHAL JITENDRABHAI SE-4297  334 OP  346911 GQ  82.9736 

11562 27 CHAUDHARY SIDDHARAJBHAI SE-4325  332 SE  350561 GQ  82.7813 

11717 28 CHHOTALA KIRAN ASHOKBHAIF SE-4380  328 OP  357707 GQ  82.3769 

11723 29 PARMAR NIKUNJ RAJESHBHAI SE-4384  328 OP  358051 GQ  82.3769 

11740 30 KANSARA DHRUVI JAYANTIBHAIF SE-4392  328 OP  358594 GQ  82.3769 

11754 31 KORAT AVNIKAF EW-3090  328 OP  359190 GQ  82.3769 

11769 32 PATIL ADITYAKUMAR VIJAYBHAI  327 OP  360146 GQ  82.2764 

11785 33 DEVASHISH YAIMASENA RAJKUMAR  327 OP  361014 GQ  82.2764 

11823 34 CHAUDHARI HARESHBHAI BHURABHAI SE-4414  326 OP  362968 GQ  82.1699 

11832 35 TADHA KRISHNA HIMMATBHAIF SE-4417  326 OP  363315 GQ  82.1699 

11919 36 KANERIYA NANDAN  324 OP  367243 GQ  81.9561 

11934 37 AMRUTESH PANDE  323 OP  368268 GQ  81.8594 

12002 38 PATEL KRISHA NARESHKUMARF SE-4481  322 OP  371226 GQ  81.7586 

12015.5 39 GOHIL  RAJVIRSINH DINESHBHAI EW-3140.5  322 OP  371788 GQ  81.7586 

12100 40 TANLEKAR ZINAL SANTOSHF EW-3163  319 OP  377097 GQ  81.4402 
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12268 41 NIKAM PRAJAKTA SUDHAKARF EW-3193  315 OP  386086 GQ  80.9991 

12292 42 CHOTHANI AESHA SANJAYBHAIF EW-3201  315 OP  387246 GQ  80.9991 

12323 43 ZINZALA AJAY SAMATBHAI SE-4595  314 SE  388965 GQ  80.8920 

12348 44 HADIYA DHRUVIK GIRISHBHAI SE-4607  313 SE  389969 GQ  80.7889 

12357 45 VANVI DHARMISHTHA RANDHIRBHAIF SC-1057  313 SC  390348 GQ  80.7889 

12394 46 PATIL PRATIK SOPAN  312 MQ  392021 MQ  80.6817 

12477 47 SHRIMALI PRIYALKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC-1067  311 SC  395968 GQ  80.5741 

12488 48 NAAZRA MOHD AKHTAR SHAIKHF EW-3243  310 EW  396977 GQ  80.4576 

12506 49 PAGARE NEELCHANDRA SE-4664  310 SE  398114 GQ  80.4576 

12540 50 MAKVANA PARTH PRAVINBHAI SE-4677  309 SE  400079 GQ  80.3489 

12556 51 KARANJIYA SHREYAKUMARI 
KALPESHBHAI

F SC-1077  309 SC  400381 GQ  80.3489 

12559 52 PARMAR CHINTANKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SC-1078  309 SC  400506 GQ  80.3489 

12646 53 BANSARI YOGESH MISTRYF SE-4712  307 SE  404288 GQ  80.1295 

12718 54 JINJALA NAYAN JIVABHAI SE-4730  305 SE  408724 GQ  79.9015 

12759 55 KARETIYA KARAN SANJAYBHAI EW-3295  304 EW  410790 GQ  79.7845 

12805 56 GHODADARA ARCHANA AJAYBHAIF SE-4759  303 SE  413181 GQ  79.6745 

12902 57 TANDEL PERTHKUMAR JIGNESHBHAI SE-4795  301 SE  417994 GQ  79.4484 

12919.5 58 CHUDASAMA MINESH ARVINDBHAI SE-4799.5  301 SE  418788 GQ  79.4484 

12973 59 SOLNKI KINJALBEN HIMMATBHAIF SE-4819  299 SE  422324 GQ  79.2151 

12980 60 GOHIL KRISHNA GOVINDBHAIF SE-4822  299 SE  422500 GQ  79.2151 

13031 61 TIWARI PRATIKSHA MAHESHKUMARF EW-3351  298 EW  425619 GQ  79.1037 

13033 62 RATHOD SMITKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-4842  298 SE  425676 GQ  79.1037 

13095 63 MEMON ZEBABANU JAKIRHUSENF EW-3365  296 EW  428835 GQ  78.8771 

13105 64 RABADIYA SHUBHAM HARESHBHAI EW-3367  296 EW  429630 GQ  78.8771 

13154 65 PRAJAPATI CHETANBHAI PRABHUBHAI SE-4876  295 SE  432563 GQ  78.7488 

13184 66 SISARA VISHAL NAGJIBHAI SE-4882  294 SE  435031 GQ  78.6320 

13295 67 SHEKHAWAT MANISHA DAMODARF  291 MQ  440408 MQ  78.2780 

13312 68 SONAWANE PURVA MUKESHF  291 MQ  441674 MQ  78.2780 

13470 69 PATEL TRISHABEN BHARATBHAIF SE-4962  288 MQ  449847 MQ  77.9124 

13624 70 GAJJAR JHANVI BHAVESHKUMARF SE-5024  284 SE  458232 GQ  77.4248 

13774 71 PATEL JAYDEV VISHNUBHAI EW-3496  280 EW  468116 GQ  76.9335 

13970.5 72 PATEL PRAGATI NARSINHBHAIF SE-5134.5  276 MQ  480344 MQ  76.4319 

14054 73 TEJANI JAL JAGDISHBHAI  274 MQ  485136 MQ  76.1658 

14204 74 BHOI SHREYANSHIBEN PRAKASHBHAIF SE-5215  270 MQ  495684 MQ  75.6366 

14281 75 LALU SATYAJITBHAI VINUBHAI SE-5238  268 MQ  500331 MQ  75.3773 

14378 76 JADVANI NIKUNJ DHIRAJBHAI EW-3593  266 MQ  506545 MQ  75.1120 

14487 77 PATEL SIMMI BHARATKUMARF EW-3611  264 MQ  512246 MQ  74.8305 

14543 78 KAHAR TANVI PARESHBHAIF SE-5326  263 MQ  514997 MQ  74.7021 

14587 79 MALEK MIFTA MOH ARIFF EW-3626  262 MQ  517638 MQ  74.5705 

14925 80 CHAMPANERIA BHAVYA NILESHKUMAR SE-5436  256 MQ  535209 MQ  73.7433 
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14981 81 MEMON MO SAKIF JAKIRHUSEN EW-3705  254 MQ  538875 MQ  73.4482 

14988 82 DHOLARIYA SHREYA NARESHKUMARF EW-3707  254 MQ  539250 MQ  73.4482 

15033 83 GADHESARIYA KRINALBEN JAYESHBHAIF EW-3717  253 MQ  542165 MQ  73.3072 

15037 84 PATHAR DARSHANA PRAVINBHAIF SE-5468  253 MQ  542309 MQ  73.3072 

15303 85 TANDEL MITAL DINESHKUMARF SE-5557  248 MQ  557875 MQ  72.5928 

15389 86 TANIKSHA RATHODF  246 MQ  563613 MQ  72.3098 

15639 87 JANI DARSHAN AJAYKUMAR EW-3811  240 MQ  579999 MQ  71.4006 

15962 88 HALPATI SAMIKSHAKUMARI CHANDUBHAIF ST-1052  234 ST  599751 GQ  70.4843 

16245.5 89 GANVIT KHUSHI PRAKASHBHAIF ST-1107.5  228 ST  617692 GQ  69.5468 

16257 90 BHATDA PRIYANSHI RAJUBHAIF ST-1113  228 ST  618472 GQ  69.5468 

16415 91 CHAUDHARI KASHISH SHAILESHBHAIF ST-1159  225 ST  628474 GQ  69.0525 

16538 92 CHAUDHARI PRIYANSHREE KIRANBHAIF ST-1178  223 ST  636420 GQ  68.7387 

16549 93 NIKITA ANIL SURWADEF  222 MQ  637370 MQ  68.5786 

16590 94 CHAUDHARI TANISH GANESHBHAI ST-1193  222 ST  640296 GQ  68.5786 

16696 95 CHAUDHARI SURENDRABHAI BAJESHBHAI ST-1215  219 ST  648919 GQ  68.0756 

17046 96 PATEL DISHA PRAKASHBHAIF ST-1316  212 ST  672477 GQ  66.9041 

17383 97 PATEL BHUMIBEN VINODBHAIF ST-1397  205 ST  697178 GQ  65.6574 

17585 98 ASTHA SONIF  201 MQ  713820 MQ  64.9524 

17750 99 PATEL ISHA VIJAYBHAIF SE-6280  197 MQ  727027 MQ  64.2020 

17831 100 THAKOR HARSIDDHIBEN HATHESINHF SE-6306  195 MQ  735137 MQ  63.8049 
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VHAY Himalay Ayurved Chikitsalay and Mahavidhyala  at & Post: Vadasma  Ta & Dist: Mehsana

9521 1 VAGHELA HIRENBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-3553  383 OP  257855 AQ  87.3495 

10407 2 PARMAR RIDHDHIBEN HARJIBHAIF SC-815  361 OP  295060 AQ  85.5039 

11591 3 AMIN KASHISH ARVINDKUMARF SC-966  331 OP  351981 AQ  82.6817 

12334 4 SARAIYA MUMA LALABHAI SE-4600  314 OP  389213 AQ  80.8920 

12745 5 CHAUDHARY NITESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI SE-4738  304 OP  410110 AQ  79.7845 

13079 6 VAGHELA MANISHABEN ASHOKBHAIF SC-1154  297 OP  428063 AQ  78.9944 

13120 7 KANANI BHUMI HITESHBHAIF EW-3372  296 OP  430297 AQ  78.8771 

13196 8 TRIVEDI MANAV VIPULKUMAR  294 OP  435511 AQ  78.6320 

13269 9 BABEL GARVITAF  292 OP  439380 AQ  78.3986 

13367 10 CHAUHAN SUMITKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI SC-1192  290 OP  444931 GQ  78.1437 

13374 11 BHATT MAULESH ARPITBHAI EW-3422  290 OP  445281 GQ  78.1437 

13441 12 RUTVA MUKESHBHAI CHAUDHARYF SE-4953  288 OP  448909 GQ  77.9124 

13538 13 PARMAR KINJALBENF SC-1211  286 OP  454195 GQ  77.6792 

13611 14 PANDYA SACHINBHAI NAVINBHAI SC-1219  285 OP  457334 GQ  77.5429 

13645 15 PATEL KHUSH KAMLESHKUMAR  284 OP  459371 GQ  77.4248 

13672 16 MALHOTRA DIVYANG KANUBHAI SC-1227  283 OP  461183 GQ  77.3076 

13717 17 BHATI DHRUVI PRASHANTSINHF EW-3481  282 OP  464271 GQ  77.1905 

13749 18 SUNESARA RIYASATBHAI ILIYASBHAI EW-3492  281 OP  466531 GQ  77.0675 

13758 19 PRAJAPATI DIVYANG KANUBHAI SE-5059  281 OP  467014 GQ  77.0675 

13825.5 20 RATHOD KIRANKUMAR BACHUJI SE-5082.5  279 OP  471308 GQ  76.8080 

13975 21 BALVA ANJALIBEN VIKRAMBHAIF SC-1261  275 SC  480682 GQ  76.2932 

14010 22 JADAV HARSHIT RAMESHBHAI SE-5152  275 OP  482916 GQ  76.2932 

14063 23 PARMAR TISHABEN ARVINDBHAIF SC-1271  274 OP  485692 GQ  76.1658 

14073 24 VANOL MANOJBHAI SC-1272  273 SC  486611 GQ  76.0396 

14244 25 PARMAR DAMINIBEN SHASHIKANTBHAIF SE-5224  269 SE  497655 GQ  75.5064 

14285 26 PATEL BHOOMIBEN BHARATKUMARF EW-3575  268 EW  500581 GQ  75.3773 

14355 27 PATHAN GULNARBANU HASANKHANF SE-5259  266 SE  505101 GQ  75.1120 

14373 28 CHAUDHARY NAYANABEN MASUNGBHAIF SE-5267  266 SE  506306 GQ  75.1120 

14386 29 MAKRANI MOHMMADSAHAN 
VASIMMOHMMAD

SE-5274  266 SE  506931 GQ  75.1120 

14460 30 PATEL JAY PRAVINBHAI SE-5300  264 SE  511063 GQ  74.8305 

14530 31 CHAUDHARY HARESHBHAI MASUNGBHAI SE-5322  263 SE  514298 GQ  74.7021 

14535 32 PRAJAPATI JANKI BHARATBHAIF SE-5324  263 SE  514820 GQ  74.7021 

14590.5 33 PATTANI DILIP SURESHBHAI SE-5334.5  262 SE  517679 GQ  74.5705 

14664 34 THAKOR BRIJESHA BHARATKUMARF SE-5360  260 SE  522232 GQ  74.2817 

14673 35 PATEL KAVYA PANKAJBHAIF EW-3642  260 EW  522799 GQ  74.2817 

14693 36 JETANI JENIL UMESHBHAI EW-3646  260 EW  523545 GQ  74.2817 

14817 37 SATHWARA KRISHKUMAR 
NARENDRAKUMAR

SE-5407  258 SE  529627 GQ  74.0160 

14995 38 MANASIYA SAMIRBHAI USMANGANI EW-3709  254 EW  539531 GQ  73.4482 

15956 39 SHAH KRUPA AJITKUMARF SC-1513  234 SC  599439 GQ  70.4843 

16065 40 KUSHAL UMESHBHAI  PANCHAL SE-5790  232 MQ  606079 MQ  70.1903 
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16128 41 PANCHAL ARYAN VINODBHAI SE-5813  231 MQ  610293 MQ  70.0339 

16362 42 SOLANKI NITIN JESANGBHAI SE-5900  226 MQ  625919 MQ  69.2325 

16368 43 KORADIYA MAHEK RAMESHKUMARF  226 MQ  626235 MQ  69.2325 

16426 44 HARSH SHARMA  225 MQ  629367 MQ  69.0525 

16565 45 SHUBH VAGHELA SC-1578  222 MQ  638722 MQ  68.5786 

16570 46 PATEL AESHABEN RASHMIKANTBHAIF  222 MQ  639483 MQ  68.5786 

16678 47 CHAUHAN HARSHWARDHAN 
SUNILKUMAR

SC-1599  220 MQ  647275 MQ  68.2370 

16698 48 GOR RUDRA BHUMIRAJ  219 MQ  648991 MQ  68.0756 

16780.5 49 ARYA DEVAM INDRAVADAN SC-1612.5  217 MQ  654678 MQ  67.7583 

16802 50 PRAJAPATI JEEL KANTIBHAIF SE-6027  217 MQ  655980 MQ  67.7583 

16855 51 RAVAL KRUPAL RAGHURAMBHAI EW-3992  216 MQ  659831 MQ  67.5930 

16963.5 52 RAI PRIYANKA SANTOSHF  214 MQ  666491 MQ  67.2354 

17013 53 PATEL PRIYANSHI HARSHADBHAIF EW-4019  213 MQ  669805 MQ  67.0693 

18643 54 GAMIT SHREYA BHARATBHAIF ST-1716  178 ST  806217 GQ  60.4016 

19095 55 CHAUDHARI NIKITABEN MAHENDRABHAIF ST-1814  167 ST  852865 GQ  57.9787 

19114 56 KOKANI HEMANGINIKUMARI NARESHBHAIF ST-1823  167 ST  854034 GQ  57.9787 

19201 57 BALAT HEMLATABEN LALJIBHAIF ST-1843  165 ST  864063 GQ  57.4772 

19271.5 58 RATHVA PRIYALBEN RAKESHBHAIF ST-1853.5  163 ST  872446 GQ  57.0370 
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7149 1 CHAUDHARY JAYESH OMARAM  441 OP  174947 AQ  91.4171 

7890 2 KHUSHIBEN MODIF SE-2912  423 OP  198297 AQ  90.2639 

8677 3 JANI KHILAN ROHITKUMAR EW-2440  403 OP  225918 AQ  88.8666 

8736 4 KASHISH SOLANKIF SC-593  402 OP  228092 AQ  88.7967 

9360 5 PATEL PRIYAL ASHISHF EW-2602  386 OP  251622 AQ  87.5863 

9709 6 PATEL PREXABEN HARESHBHAIF EW-2667  378 OP  266142 AQ  86.9401 

9885 7 DODIYA FAHIMBHAI HUSENBHAI  373 OP  273415 AQ  86.5335 

9925 8 THAKKAR SAHIL VAIKUNTHBHAI  372 OP  275290 AQ  86.4506 

10039 9 CHAVDA SHREYANSI NATAVARLALF SC-769  370 OP  279655 AQ  86.2782 

10343 10 CHAUDHARI DIMPAL PRAKASHBHAIF SE-3880  362 OP  292476 AQ  85.5919 

10397 11 CHAUDHARY PRAKASH BHUDRABHAI SE-3896  361 OP  294760 AQ  85.5039 

10428 12 PARMAR TAMANNA PRATAPF SE-3907  360 OP  295835 AQ  85.4099 

10794 13 RAVAT PRINCE SC-862  351 OP  313064 AQ  84.6028 

10991 14 SELIYA AAYSHA ABDURAZAKF  346 OP  321855 AQ  84.1359 

11083 15 DARJI KEYABEN DEVENDRAKUMARF SE-4148  344 OP  326687 AQ  83.9377 

11176 16 AKHANI HET JAYESHBHAI EW-2981  342 OP  330845 GQ  83.7548 

11201 17 PATEL URVA  341 OP  332038 GQ  83.6618 

11510 18 BAROT NIRAVKUMAR RAGHUNANDAN SE-4306  333 SE  347994 GQ  82.8787 

11526 19 RATHOD SHRADDHABEN PRAVINSINHF SE-4315  333 OP  348490 GQ  82.8787 

11532 20 RAVAL  SHRUSTI BRIJESHKUMARF EW-3053  333 OP  348694 GQ  82.8787 

11557 21 PATEL HARVIBEN SANJAYKUMARF EW-3058  332 OP  350043 GQ  82.7813 

11679 22 SONI RAJVIBEN HITESHKUMARF EW-3079  329 OP  356229 GQ  82.4732 

11821 23 DEDHROTIYA FARHANBHAI ASLAMBHAI EW-3105  326 OP  362943 GQ  82.1699 

11856 24 CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVRAJBHAI SE-4425  325 OP  364493 GQ  82.0597 

11902 25 SATHVARA PRANJAL HITESHKUMARF SE-4441  324 SE  366536 GQ  81.9561 

11908 26 SANKHALA HIRALF SE-4445  324 OP  366796 GQ  81.9561 

11923 27 PRAJAPATI PARESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SE-4449  324 OP  367557 GQ  81.9561 

12017 28 RAJPUT JAYDIPSINH DEVJIBHAI SE-4486  322 OP  371801 GQ  81.7586 

12073 29 JOSHI KHUSHI PRAKASHKUMARF  320 OP  375599 GQ  81.5471 

12074 30 PATEL DHRUV HITESHBHAI EW-3155  320 OP  375614 GQ  81.5471 

12241 31 PRAJAPATI JINALBEN YOGESHKUMARF SE-4573  316 OP  384518 GQ  81.1195 

12414 32 PATEL MAITRI PARESHKUMARF EW-3225  312 OP  393343 GQ  80.6817 

12447 33 DEORA SUJANSINGH CHHAILSINGH EW-3233  311 OP  394655 GQ  80.5741 

12537 34 GOTHI MANALI MANISHBHAIF EW-3257  309 OP  399973 GQ  80.3489 

12558 35 RAJPUT KRUNALSINH JITENDRASINH SE-4683  309 OP  400487 GQ  80.3489 

12565 36 PRAJAPATI KIRTANBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-4685  308 OP  400799 GQ  80.2414 

12583 37 DABHI KAJALBEN MANUBHAIF SC-1082  308 OP  401640 GQ  80.2414 

12634 38 SOLANKI SUHAGKUMAR KAMLESHKUMAR SC-1092  307 OP  403670 GQ  80.1295 

12688 39 PATEL ANSH MAHESHKUMAR EW-3282  306 OP  407261 GQ  80.0189 

12694 40 THAKKAR JIYA DHIRAJBHAIF EW-3283  305 OP  407594 GQ  79.9015 
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12708 41 PRAJAPATI PARIN DASHRATHBHAI SE-4728  305 OP  408401 GQ  79.9015 

12719 42 SHRIMALI HARSH MAHESHBHAI SC-1106  305 OP  408828 GQ  79.9015 

12765 43 VADNAGARI MOINUDDIN EW-3298  304 EW  411014 GQ  79.7845 

12777 44 SOLANKI AKSHARA BHARTKUMARF SC-1114  304 SC  411870 GQ  79.7845 

12833 45 SHEKH MOHAMMADALI ABBASALI EW-3315  303 EW  414200 GQ  79.6745 

12872 46 MIHIRKUMAR KARIGAR SE-4780  302 SE  416164 GQ  79.5611 

12893 47 THAKKAR DEV JAYESHKUMAR EW-3325  301 EW  417364 GQ  79.4484 

12904 48 PARMAR HARDIKSINH AMARSHANGBHAI SE-4797  301 SE  418124 GQ  79.4484 

12923 49 SEVAK MIHIRKUMAR MAHESHBHAI EW-3328  301 EW  418904 GQ  79.4484 

12949 50 PATEL HAPPY BALMUKUNDBHAIF EW-3333  300 EW  420693 GQ  79.3271 

12976 51 VAJA NIRAV RAJABHAI SC-1138  299 SC  422393 GQ  79.2151 

13016 52 RAMI UMANG RAMESHBHAI SE-4836  298 SE  424793 GQ  79.1037 

13028 53 SARSAVA VINITKUMAR JIGARKUMAR SC-1143  298 SC  425458 GQ  79.1037 

13040 54 TRIVEDI HIMADRI VISHNUBHAIF EW-3355  298 EW  425870 GQ  79.1037 

13056 55 CHAUHAN HITESH MOHANBHAI SC-1149  297 SC  427012 GQ  78.9944 

13287 56 PARMAR PRITI KISHORBHAIF SE-4906  292 SE  440054 GQ  78.3986 

13310 57 CHAVADA JAIMINKUMAR BHAVESHBHAI SE-4914  291 SE  441666 GQ  78.2780 

13357 58 PRAJAPATI SHAILESHBHAI BHURABHAI SE-4925  290 SE  444493 GQ  78.1437 

13384 59 RAM RAHUL HARDASBHAI SE-4935  289 SE  446083 GQ  78.0305 

13390 60 PRAJAPATI RIYA ASHOKBHAIF SE-4936  289 SE  446410 GQ  78.0305 

13551 61 PANCHAL ASHABEN AMRATBHAIF SE-4996  286 SE  454654 GQ  77.6792 

13586 62 PRAJAPATI MANSI MANHARBHAIF SE-5012  285 SE  456578 GQ  77.5429 

13591 63 SONI DHRUVIN PRAYAGKUMAR EW-3454  285 MQ  456726 MQ  77.5429 

13795 64 DEVANSHI PRAVINBHAI CHUDASMAF SE-5072  280 MQ  469359 MQ  76.9335 

13968 65 MANSURI AMERABANU  AZIZBHAIF SE-5133  276 SE  480295 GQ  76.4319 

14071 66 CHAUDHARY VIRENDRAKUMAR DAZABHAI SE-5170  273 SE  486373 GQ  76.0396 

14118 67 PATEL KHUSHIBAHEN BHARATBHAIF SE-5183  272 SE  489517 GQ  75.9103 

14127 68 CHAUDHARI NISHABEN DEVASHIBHAIF SE-5186  272 SE  489970 GQ  75.9103 

14303.5 69 RAJPURA ADILBHAI JUNEDBHAI  268 MQ  501839 MQ  75.3773 

14339 70 RAJPUT JAYSINH MANUJI EW-3586  267 MQ  504231 MQ  75.2503 

14440 71 BAROT NIHARIKA GAJENDRAKUMARF SE-5294  265 MQ  509921 MQ  74.9637 

14561 72 MEMAN MAHAMMADARMAN ARIFBHAI EW-3622  262 MQ  516139 MQ  74.5705 

14634 73 KHAVADIYA SUMAIYABANU JAKIRHUSENF SE-5352  261 MQ  520295 MQ  74.4349 

14737 74 PATEL HIMANI MAHENDRABHAIF EW-3658  259 MQ  525683 MQ  74.1493 

14799 75 PRAJAPATI CHARMI PANKAJKUMARF SE-5402  258 MQ  529123 MQ  74.0160 

15306 76 PRAJAPATI RIYABEN VASANTBHAIF SE-5558  248 MQ  558130 MQ  72.5928 

15372 77 CHITT PATEL  246 MQ  562849 MQ  72.3098 

15428 78 GHANCHI MO AYAN YAKUBBHAI  245 MQ  566137 MQ  72.1433 

15436 79 SUTHAR DHRUVIKKUMAR RAKESHBHAI SE-5596  245 MQ  566407 MQ  72.1433 

15449 80 VAGHELA NIKHIL DINESHBHAI SC-1435  245 MQ  566828 MQ  72.1433 
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15493 81 MANKNOJIYA SHAREKABEN 
ASHARAFBHAI

F EW-3788  244 MQ  569509 MQ  72.0025 

15640 82 ZEEL MANSURIF  240 MQ  580032 MQ  71.4006 

15642 83 PATEL TANVIBAHEN JAGDISHBHAIF SE-5670  240 MQ  580135 MQ  71.4006 

15706 84 GOLETAR VIJAYBHAI DEVJIBHAI SE-5684  239 MQ  583966 MQ  71.2516 

15720 85 SOLANKI KENILBHAI MAHENDRABHAI SC-1476  239 MQ  584623 MQ  71.2516 

15794 86 PRAJAPATI PRIT RAJESHKUMAR SE-5713  238 MQ  588849 MQ  71.1035 

15814 87 PATHAN ARMANKHAN NAVAJKHAN SE-5717  237 MQ  590111 MQ  70.9566 

15857 88 MOMIN MOHMMADALI IMDADALI EW-3846  236 MQ  593276 MQ  70.8048 

15874 89 PATEL DHAIRYA EW-3849  236 MQ  594355 MQ  70.8048 

16020 90 PRAJAPATI NIRAVKUMAR ISHVARBHAI SE-5774  233 MQ  603415 MQ  70.3361 

16049 91 PATANI JIMISHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI SE-5786  233 MQ  604688 MQ  70.3361 

17823 92 SHIRALI RAMESHBHAI GADASAF ST-1521  195 ST  734246 GQ  63.8049 

18681 93 BHURIYA HEMANGINI GOMABHAIF ST-1723  177 ST  810402 GQ  60.1938 

18890 94 PATEL PURAV NARESHBHAI ST-1772  172 ST  832547 GQ  59.1054 

18933 95 PATEL MAITRI AJAYBHAIF ST-1784  171 ST  836382 GQ  58.8943 

18985 96 CHAUDHARI SANJANAKUMARI 
MUKESHBHAI

F ST-1794  170 ST  840995 GQ  58.6286 

19013 97 PATEL JAIMINKUMAR SUNILBHAI ST-1797  169 ST  843793 GQ  58.4064 

19107 98 PATEL MAITRI RAJESHBHAIF ST-1820  167 ST  853802 GQ  57.9787 

19155 99 MANAT DRASHTIBAHENF ST-1835  166 ST  857992 GQ  57.7598 

19419 100 MUNIYA SWAPNIL RAJESHBHAI ST-1894  160 ST  889217 GQ  56.2939 
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9404 1 JADAV RIDDHI HARISHKUMARF SE-3509  385 OP  253297 AQ  87.4999 

9578 2 RABARI ANAND GAFURBHAI SE-3581  381 OP  260393 AQ  87.1890 

10085 3 RAVAL MAHIN JIGNESHBHAI  368 OP  281567 AQ  86.1115 

10966 4 SARVAIYA PINAL HASMUKHBHAIF SE-4107  347 OP  320715 AQ  84.2299 

11082 5 KATAPARA JAHANVIBEN HIMATBHAIF SC-905  344 OP  326665 AQ  83.9377 

12508 6 HARSHIT VIJAYBHAI VAGHELA SE-4665  310 OP  398182 AQ  80.4576 

12549 7 PARMAR VRAJKUMAR SC-1076  309 SC  400268 GQ  80.3489 

12676 8 PATEL RIYA RAMESHBHAIF EW-3278  306 OP  406253 GQ  80.0189 

12693 9 PATEL SAURAVKUMAR ABHESING SE-4724  305 OP  407582 GQ  79.9015 

12697 10 VAGHELA HARSHVARDHAN 
HASMUKHBHAI

SC-1101  305 OP  407741 GQ  79.9015 

12739 11 HETAL MAHENDRABHAI PURABIYAF SC-1110  304 OP  409901 AQ  79.7845 

12753 12 PARMAR DARSHITABEN KARANSINHF SE-4740  304 OP  410597 AQ  79.7845 

12993 13 PRACHI  SHUKLAF EW-3340  299 OP  423248 AQ  79.2151 

13160 14 NANDVANA RAXITABEN RAMJIBHAIF SE-4879  295 OP  432899 GQ  78.7488 

13181 15 PARMAR BHUMIKA VIJAYBHAIF SC-1170  294 OP  434929 GQ  78.6320 

13202.5 16 VADHER VASHISHTH NARANBHAI SC-1173.5  293 OP  435856 GQ  78.5142 

13208 17 VISHALKUMAR MAKWANA SC-1174  293 OP  436104 GQ  78.5142 

13236 18 PATEL SUHANI CHIMANBHAIF  293 OP  437301 GQ  78.5142 

13250 19 PATEL DEVANG EW-3395  293 OP  437971 GQ  78.5142 

13284 20 SHAH HITANSHI DIPAKBHAIF EW-3404  292 OP  439912 GQ  78.3986 

13293 21 GOHIL VAIBHAV DIPAKBHAI SE-4910  292 OP  440331 GQ  78.3986 

13432 22 PARMAR RAJKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC-1200  288 OP  448314 GQ  77.9124 

13537 23 KAMALIYA MEET VINODBHAI SE-4987  286 SE  454157 GQ  77.6792 

13557 24 KHADALA PRIYANSHI  KIRTIBHAIF SC-1213  286 OP  454992 GQ  77.6792 

13587 25 CHAVDA SHRADDHA ANANDKUMARF SC-1216  285 OP  456620 GQ  77.5429 

13710 26 MAKWANA HONEY KIRTIKUMARF SE-5044  282 SE  463868 GQ  77.1905 

13813 27 BARIYA MUDRIKA RAJENDRASINHF SE-5076  279 SE  470635 GQ  76.8080 

13895 28 PARMAR PRIYANSH DINESHBHAI SC-1252  277 OP  475681 GQ  76.5613 

13944 29 VAGHELA BHAGYSHREE MANISHBHAIF SC-1259  276 SC  478327 GQ  76.4319 

13962 30 DEVANI CHARMI RAJESHBHAIF EW-3530  276 EW  480129 GQ  76.4319 

13965 31 RIBADIYA NIMISHA MANSUKHBHAIF EW-3532  276 EW  480229 GQ  76.4319 

13979 32 PATEL BINALBEN HASMUKHBHAIF SE-5138  275 SE  481125 GQ  76.2932 

13991 33 DODIA NAMRATABEN ASHVINBHAIF SE-5144  275 SE  482033 GQ  76.2932 

14035 34 RANA KRISH DILIPKUMAR SE-5157  274 SE  484234 GQ  76.1658 

14039 35 PATEL AKSHA JANAKBHAIF EW-3541  274 EW  484407 GQ  76.1658 

14042 36 PARMAR PRIYANSHI PRATAPBHAIF SE-5159  274 SE  484563 GQ  76.1658 

14190 37 SHARMA SAKSHI YOGESHKUMARF SE-5211  270 SE  494769 GQ  75.6366 

14361 38 SHAH RUHAN IQBALBHAI SE-5263  266 SE  505450 GQ  75.1120 

14558 39 CHAUHAN VANDANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SE-5329  262 SE  515956 GQ  74.5705 

15047 40 BHAGWAN MULCHANDANI  253 MQ  542893 MQ  73.3072 
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15097 41 GOHIL ROHIT LALJIBHAI SE-5492  252 MQ  545547 MQ  73.1709 

15315 42 KERASIYA ROHIT SE-5561  248 MQ  558551 MQ  72.5928 

15377 43 PARMAR SUJAL HASMUKHBHAI SC-1425  246 MQ  563062 MQ  72.3098 

15656 44 KARIYA KRUPA DEVANGF  240 MQ  581167 MQ  71.4006 

15810 45 RAVALIYA KHUSHI RAJESHBHAIF SE-5716  237 MQ  589916 MQ  70.9566 

15853 46 KHADAYATA PARV SANJAY KUMAR SC-1499  236 MQ  593002 MQ  70.8048 

15999 47 LABANA UMANGKUMAR AMARSINH SE-5763  233 MQ  601838 MQ  70.3361 

16026 48 PRAJAPATI TARMINA RAMESHBHAIF SE-5776  233 MQ  603794 MQ  70.3361 

16032 49 PRAJAPATI VRAJKUMAR KAMLESHKUMAR SE-5780  233 MQ  604150 MQ  70.3361 

16036 50 TANK NISARG KANTIBHAI SE-5782  233 MQ  604372 MQ  70.3361 

16118 51 BRAHMBHATT MANN MAHENDRAKUMARF SE-5808  231 MQ  609562 MQ  70.0339 

16290 52 SUJAL EW-3903  228 MQ  620529 MQ  69.5468 

16398 53 LOKWANI TUSHAR PRAKASH  225 MQ  627380 MQ  69.0525 

16407 54 VIDHI THAKKARF EW-3918  225 MQ  628007 MQ  69.0525 

17400 55 PRACHIBENF ST-1403  205 ST  699036 GQ  65.6574 

17737 56 PATEL AYUSHIBEN ASHVINBHAIF ST-1496  198 ST  725672 GQ  64.3803 

17827 57 RATHVA VISHWABEN ARUNBHAIF ST-1523  195 ST  734558 GQ  63.8049 

17962 58 RATHVA KRISHNABEN JITENDRABHAIF ST-1558  192 ST  745900 GQ  63.2617 

18588 59 CHAUDHARI MAUNILKUMAR RAHULBHAI ST-1706  179 ST  802077 GQ  60.6004 

18941 60 BHABHOR SHIVANI AMARSINHF ST-1785  171 ST  836888 GQ  58.8943 
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SSAY Shiddeshwar Hanumanji Ayurved College  At Vaghada  Ta-Dasada  Dist. Surendranagar

10565 1 SOLANKI HETAL BABUBHAIF SC-837  357 OP  302268 AQ  85.1550 

12878 2 SAPARA RUTVIK SUKHDEVBHAI SE-4784  302 OP  416432 AQ  79.5611 

13222 3 BATHVAR ANITA CHHAGANBHAIF SC-1175  293 OP  436690 AQ  78.5142 

13256 4 TWINKLE PARMARF SC-1177  292 OP  438394 AQ  78.3986 

13891 5 CHAUDHARI ADITYA GANDABHAI SE-5106  277 OP  475573 AQ  76.5613 

13966.5 6 JAYDIPKUMAR SE-5131.5  276 OP  480259 AQ  76.4319 

14147 7 PARMAR MADHUBEN MALJIBHAIF SC-1278  271 OP  491260 AQ  75.7813 

14250 8 NAGAR JAY GOVINDBHAI SC-1292  269 OP  498177 AQ  75.5064 

14338 9 PARMAR KINJAL RATILALBHAIF SC-1301  267 OP  504160 GQ  75.2503 

14363 10 KHAMBHU VASANTKUMAR GOKLABHAI SC-1304  266 OP  505531 GQ  75.1120 

14374 11 RAMANUJ PINALBEN DIPAKBHAIF SE-5268  266 OP  506320 GQ  75.1120 

14395 12 PUROHIT VEDANT LAXMANBHAI  266 OP  507318 GQ  75.1120 

14400 13 PARMAR HARSHADKUMAR SC-1309  265 OP  507648 GQ  74.9637 

14480 14 SOLANKI DRASHTI VINODBHAIF SC-1323  264 OP  511952 GQ  74.8305 

14711 15 CHAUHAN HINAL UMESHKUMARF SC-1346  260 OP  524113 GQ  74.2817 

14760 16 BAGDA BHUMI BHARATBHAIF SC-1351  259 OP  526671 GQ  74.1493 

14839 17 PANCHAL PRINCE SANJAYBHAI SE-5414  257 OP  531146 GQ  73.8805 

14958 18 PARMAR DIVYA RAMESHBHAIF SC-1379  255 OP  537471 GQ  73.5875 

14984 19 RANA MANAV MANOJKUMAR SE-0  254 SE  539159 GQ  73.4482 

15027 20 RAY ANJALEE KAMLESHF  253 OP  541543 GQ  73.3072 

15044 21 PUJARA PRANAV ALPESHBHAI EW-3718  253 OP  542750 GQ  73.3072 

15045 22 GOHIL MAHENDRA BALUBHAI SE-5471  253 OP  542864 GQ  73.3072 

15192 23 PARMAR ASHABEN MOTIBHAIF SC-1400  250 OP  551896 GQ  72.8753 

15246 24 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATIF SE-5543  249 SE  554585 GQ  72.7346 

15248.5 25 MAHIF SE-5543.5  249 OP  554781 AQ  72.7346 

15489 26 HADIYA BHARAT MANUBHAI SE-5622  244 SE  569406 GQ  72.0025 

15496 27 JATVA TARUNKUMAR PANKAJBHAI SC-1443  244 SC  569591 GQ  72.0025 

15591 28 PARMAR SHRADHABEN JAGDISHBHAIF SC-1458  242 SC  576258 GQ  71.7091 

15679 29 THAKOR NEHABEN SURAJJIF SE-5678  240 SE  582145 GQ  71.4006 

15753 30 BHORIYA SAMEER MUSTAKBHAI SE-5700  238 SE  586539 GQ  71.1035 

15878 31 VAJA AKASH VRAJLAL SE-5732  236 SE  594437 GQ  70.8048 

15912 32 DIMPAL TIKMANIF EW-3854  235 EW  596500 GQ  70.6340 

15960 33 PITHADIYA PANVI VIJAYBHAIF SE-5753  234 SE  599677 GQ  70.4843 

16136 34 ANIYALIYA MEETKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SE-5817  231 MQ  610802 MQ  70.0339 

16179 35 MODI RADHE KIRANKUMAR SE-5833  230 SE  613472 GQ  69.8582 

16370 36 GOJIYA HARSH VIKRAMBHAI SE-5903  226 SE  626263 GQ  69.2325 

16569 37 JOSHI JANVI MAHESHKUMARF EW-3946  222 EW  639465 GQ  68.5786 

16845 38 JOGCHAND MANOJBHAI SC-1621  216 MQ  659047 MQ  67.5930 

16946 39 AHIR MEET MAHESHBHAI SE-6072  214 MQ  665593 MQ  67.2354 

17123 40 MAKWANA HITIKSHA PRAVINBHAIF SC-1667  211 OP  677759 GQ  66.7367 

17177 41 JOSHI GARV DIPESHKUMAR  210 MQ  681689 MQ  66.5442 
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SSAY Shiddeshwar Hanumanji Ayurved College  At Vaghada  Ta-Dasada  Dist. Surendranagar

17446 42 RATHOD PAYAL VIJAYSINHF SE-6195  204 MQ  702391 MQ  65.4846 

17503 43 NAI HIMANSHU PRAKASHKUMAR SE-6215  203 MQ  706937 MQ  65.3114 

17571 44 SUTHAR RASHMITABEN DINESHKUMARF SE-6240  201 MQ  712863 MQ  64.9524 

17763 45 THAKKAR HEER PRAVINF EW-4139  197 MQ  728895 MQ  64.2020 

17809 46 DHRANGU BHAGIRATHI VIJAYKUMARF SE-6302  196 MQ  733033 MQ  64.0227 

17837 47 PATEL SRUSHTIBEN YOGESHKUMARF  195 MQ  735527 MQ  63.8049 

18864 48 PRINCY THAKKARF  173 MQ  828948 MQ  59.3151 

18960 49 SELOT AKASHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI ST-1788  170 ST  838862 GQ  58.6286 

19710 50 GAMIT NEHABEN MANILALF ST-1966  153 ST  922530 GQ  54.5953 

19741 51 VASAVA DISHA PYARUBHAIF ST-1973  152 ST  925815 GQ  54.3610 

19804 52 GAMIT PRIYANSH PILJIBHAI ST-1996  151 ST  933688 GQ  54.1094 

19914 53 DEV SANJAYBHAI MISTRY ST-2024  148 ST  947470 GQ  53.2876 
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ASAY Shridhar Atulkumar Jani Ayurvedic Medical College and Hospital  Shridhar Campus  Near Balaji 
Hanuman Temple  Dhari Road by pass  Amreli

11781 1 VANZA DUSHYANT AMUBHAI SC-994  327 OP  360780 AQ  82.2764 

11791 2 CHAUHAN UJJAINI UMESHBHAIF SE-4406  327 OP  361208 AQ  82.2764 

13304 3 GEDIYA DARSHAN KAPILBHAI SC-1183  291 OP  441079 AQ  78.2780 

13474 4 RATHOD JAYVIRSINH MAHAVIRSINH SE-4965  288 OP  450196 AQ  77.9124 

13926 5 FOFARIYA VIVEKKUMAR PREMJIBHAI SE-5118  277 OP  477351 AQ  76.5613 

14555 6 SHAH HARSH VIKASBHAI SC-1335  262 OP  515779 AQ  74.5705 

14710 7 PATEL DIVYANG JITENDRABHAI SC-1345  260 OP  524084 AQ  74.2817 

14924 8 KHAVDU JIGNABEN PRAVINBHAIF SC-1375  256 OP  535185 GQ  73.7433 

15030 9 SOLANKI BRINDA BHANUBHAIF SC-1384  253 OP  542052 GQ  73.3072 

15069 10 DILNAWAZ OSMAN ADMANI SE-5481  253 SE  543971 GQ  73.3072 

15134.5 11 SAIYED SIDDIQAF  251 OP  548112 GQ  73.0344 

15180 12 MALEK TAIYABABEN RAFIKBHAIF SE-5516  250 OP  551329 GQ  72.8753 

15223 13 MEVADA MITAL NATHABHAIF SC-1402  249 OP  553576 GQ  72.7346 

15230.5 14 JOSHI PARTH AMRUTBHAI EW-3751.5  249 OP  553885 GQ  72.7346 

15395 15 SARVAIYA YASH VIJAYBHAI SC-1427  246 OP  563849 GQ  72.3098 

15463 16 SOLANKI SIDDHARTH DHIRUBHAI SE-5610  245 SE  567284 GQ  72.1433 

15522 17 PADALIYA HIRALF SE-5629  243 OP  571754 GQ  71.8572 

15543 18 SONDARVA SAVAN VINODBHAI SC-1449  243 OP  573205 GQ  71.8572 

15553 19 GAMBHAVA NIKITABENF SC-1452  243 OP  573602 GQ  71.8572 

15578 20 RATHOD ROHAN BHRATBHAI SC-1455  242 OP  575291 GQ  71.7091 

15718 21 YASHVI AVINASH PALSETKARF SC-1474  239 OP  584597 GQ  71.2516 

15746 22 SAYARIYA MARGI NARENDRAKUMARF SC-1480  239 OP  585976 GQ  71.2516 

15795 23 PRANSHU SHARMA SE-5714  238 OP  588863 GQ  71.1035 

15990 24 SOLANKI NIHAL ARVINDBHAI SC-1517  234 SC  601193 GQ  70.4843 

16103 25 ANKITKUMAR SUTARIYA SC-1533  231 SC  607721 GQ  70.0339 

16164 26 RATHOD TANVI NARESHBHAIF SC-1541  230 SC  612786 GQ  69.8582 

16298 27 PRAJAPATI DARSHIL VINODBHAI SE-5876  227 SE  621637 GQ  69.3893 

16720 28 NANDVANA HARSHILKUMAR RAMJIBHAI SE-6004  219 SE  650272 GQ  68.0756 

16862 29 CHAUDHARY VISHWA RAMESHBHAIF SE-6043  216 SE  660202 GQ  67.5930 

17027 30 MANDLIYA VAIBHAVIBEN DEEPAKBHAIF SE-6089  213 SE  671260 GQ  67.0693 

17133.5 31 MEDAT DHRUPAL VASANTBHAIF EW-4039.5  210 EW  678478 GQ  66.5442 

17574 32 KUCHA DIVYESH MULAJIBHAI SE-6241  201 MQ  713036 MQ  64.9524 

17578 33 MODI DHARMIK KALPESHKUMAR SE-6244  201 MQ  713310 MQ  64.9524 

17592 34 SONI ASHNAF EW-4108  201 EW  714437 GQ  64.9524 

17639 35 PATEL DINESHBHAI VASHARAMBHAI SE-6254  200 MQ  718459 MQ  64.7393 

17745 36 BAVALIYA DHARMIK RAMESHKUMAR SE-6278  197 MQ  726549 MQ  64.2020 

17782 37 DAVE AYUSHI DHARMENDRABHAIF EW-4143  196 EW  730869 GQ  64.0227 

17883 38 PATEL VIDHI MANUBHAIF SE-6322  194 MQ  739845 MQ  63.6238 

17901 39 JOSHI NEEERAV SUBODHBHAI EW-4157  194 MQ  741493 MQ  63.6238 

17942 40 SATANI JANAK KIRITBHAI SE-6338  193 MQ  744123 MQ  63.4436 
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ASAY Shridhar Atulkumar Jani Ayurvedic Medical College and Hospital  Shridhar Campus  Near Balaji 
Hanuman Temple  Dhari Road by pass  Amreli

17952 41 KAPADIA DEVKUMAR MANJIBHAI SE-6341  193 MQ  745033 MQ  63.4436 

17969 42 PATEL MAYANK BHARATBHAI EW-4170  192 MQ  746558 MQ  63.2617 

18005 43 RAVAL PINKALBEN KAMALESHBHAIF SE-6364  191 MQ  749421 MQ  63.0713 

18081 44 PARMAR HARSH  VINODBHAI SE-6389  190 MQ  755759 MQ  62.8385 

18117 45 CHAUDHARY PIYUSH RANCHHODBHAI SE-6403  189 MQ  758686 MQ  62.6502 

18322 46 PARMAR HARSHKUMAR KALPESHKUMAR SC-1825  185 MQ  776595 MQ  61.8402 

18698 47 VAGHELA YUVRAJSINH MANOHARSINH EW-4274  176 MQ  812007 MQ  59.9785 

19097 48 PRAJAPATI MEETKUMAR NILESHBHAI SE-6729  167 SE  853250 GQ  57.9787 

19949 49 RATHVA NIKHILKUMAR NANSINGBHAI ST-2034  148 ST  950622 GQ  53.2876 

19968 50 PATEL PRASHANSA CHETANBHAIF ST-2040  147 ST  953974 GQ  53.0400 

19998 51 DESHMUKH YATHARTH RAVINDRA ST-2049  146 ST  957624 GQ  52.7826 

20195 52 GHANSHYAM RAJESHBHAI PATEL ST-2090  141 ST  985711 GQ  51.4072 
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MSAY Sardar Ayurved college and hospital  piludara Mehsana  Taluka-Visnagar  Dist-Mehsana

14109 1 AARTI GUPTAF  272 OP  488769 AQ  75.9103 

15309 2 PARMAR PRIYANSHU DINESHBHAI SC-1414  248 OP  558315 AQ  72.5928 

15937 3 KHATANA DINESHKUMAR KESHAJI SE-5745  235 OP  598134 AQ  70.6340 

16053 4 MOGALI BHAVNAF  232 OP  604972 AQ  70.1903 

16213 5 PATEL SHUBHRA AMITKUMAR  229 OP  615955 AQ  69.7044 

16217 6 PARMAR NAYANKUMAR HIRABHAI SC-1546  229 OP  616090 AQ  69.7044 

16260 7 KATARIA TISA KETANKUMARF SC-1551  228 OP  618537 AQ  69.5468 

16418 8 VYAS DEEP PARESHBHAI  225 OP  628586 AQ  69.0525 

16522 9 BAIVADIYA BHARGAV DINESHBHAI SC-1573  223 OP  635236 AQ  68.7387 

16736 10 KRUNAL KISHANKUMAR PRIYDARSHI SC-1606  218 OP  651809 GQ  67.9140 

17039 11 PARMAR ARYANKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI SC-1654  212 OP  672071 GQ  66.9041 

17056 12 SURATI VEDANSHI DIPAKBHAIF SC-1656  212 OP  673231 GQ  66.9041 

17072 13 PARMAR ARYABEN JAGDISHBHAIF SC-1660  212 OP  674018 GQ  66.9041 

17197 14 PARMAR VAIDEHIF SC-1679  209 OP  683031 GQ  66.3733 

17268 15 MAHESHWARI JIGAR GANGJI SC-1691  208 OP  687960 GQ  66.2043 

17508 16 YESHAF  202 OP  707451 GQ  65.1351 

17718 17 MANAVSINH JITENDRASING GIRASE  198 OP  723630 GQ  64.3803 

18132 18 BHANSE PALAK SUHASF  189 OP  759610 GQ  62.6502 

18135 19 MACHHI OMKUMAR CHIMANBHAI SE-6411  189 OP  759804 GQ  62.6502 

18191 20 VAISHANAV VED RAJESHBHAI SC-1810  188 OP  764184 GQ  62.4630 

18299 21 MODI HANI YOGESHKUMARF SE-6461  185 OP  774026 GQ  61.8402 

18337 22 PRAJAPATI HET VISHNUKUMAR SE-6471  184 OP  778000 GQ  61.6420 

18384 23 MACHHI PRANAVKUMAR KANTIBHAI SE-6491  183 OP  782204 GQ  61.4498 

18419 24 CHAUHAN VINITKUMAR MULABHAI SC-1835  183 SC  785080 GQ  61.4498 

18468 25 JOSHI PARTH MANISHKUMAR EW-4238  181 OP  790935 GQ  61.0490 

18475 26 MALI KIRAN NEMAJIF SE-6515  181 OP  791361 GQ  61.0490 

18503 27 AOD HARSHKUMAR SE-6525  181 OP  793586 GQ  61.0490 

18515 28 PANDEY AKANKSHA RAMESHBHAIF  180 OP  795018 GQ  60.8032 

18516 29 CHAUDHARY ASMITABEN JAYANTIBHAIF SE-6527  180 OP  795242 GQ  60.8032 

18560 30 BHOKAN DIYABEN VIJAYKUMARF SE-6542  179 SE  799937 GQ  60.6004 

18566 31 CHAUDHARY ANKIT RAMESHBHAI SE-6544  179 OP  800381 GQ  60.6004 

18637 32 GOHIL AYUSHI DIPAKBHAIF SC-1861  178 SC  805871 GQ  60.4016 

18691 33 SHARMA ARCHITA CHETANBHAIF SE-6593  177 OP  811215 GQ  60.1938 

18757 34 PRAJAPATI KAVYA RAJESHKUMARF SE-6611  175 OP  818729 GQ  59.7293 

18761 35 BRAHMBHATT HETVIBEN DINESHKUMARF SE-6613  175 OP  819468 GQ  59.7293 

18768 36 PATEL SMITKUMAR PARESHBHAI EW-4283  175 OP  820304 GQ  59.7293 

18849 37 CHAVDA SHRADDHA JITENDRAKUMARF SC-1893  173 OP  827458 GQ  59.3151 

18886 38 JADAV MANSI NILAMBHAIF SC-1898  172 SC  832132 GQ  59.1054 

18926 39 AAYUSHI UMESHCHANDRA DASF SC-1903  171 OP  835619 GQ  58.8943 

18929 40 PARMAR BHOOMIF SC-1904  171 OP  835907 GQ  58.8943 

18942 41 PATEL HEMANGKUMAR EW-4307  171 OP  836933 GQ  58.8943 
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18999 42 DIYAKUMARI PRASHANTBHAI PATELF SE-6693  170 OP  842423 GQ  58.6286 

19007 43 PATEL PARTHAVIBEN BIPINBHAIF EW-4315  170 OP  842953 GQ  58.6286 

19047 44 CHANDRAVADIYA MISHVA BHIMASHIBHAIF SE-6712  169 OP  846806 GQ  58.4064 

19086 45 GAUSWAMI AVNIBEN DINESHPURIF SE-6725  168 OP  851766 GQ  58.1957 

19281 46 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHBHAI VIRABHAI SE-6791  163 SE  873208 GQ  57.0370 

19448 47 PARMAR JAYDEEP BHARATBHAI SE-6835  159 SE  892313 GQ  56.0655 

19474 48 DESAI ANSHUMAN RAJESHBHAI SE-6844  159 SE  894419 GQ  56.0655 

19503.4 49 DAVE HENAL MUKESHBHAIF EW-4383.5  158 EW  896547 GQ  55.8400 

19507 50 SONAVANE ANJALI RAJESHF SE-6851  158 SE  897359 GQ  55.8400 

19757 51 PATANI PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANTF SE-6918  152 SE  927768 GQ  54.3610 

19860 52 PAMBHAR POOJA KALPESHBHAIF EW-4437  150 EW  940752 GQ  53.7862 

19891 53 NIHAR SE-6955  149 SE  943909 GQ  53.5341 

19903 54 PRAJAPATI TIRTHKUMAR GOPALBHAI SE-6961  149 SE  945832 GQ  53.5341 

19924 55 PRAJAPATI SARTHAK SE-6969  148 SE  948238 GQ  53.2876 

19975 56 RATHOD VANSH RAJESHBHAI SE-6986  147 SE  954857 GQ  53.0400 

20109 57 GOHIL JATINSINH VIJAYBHAI EW-4458  144 EW  974285 GQ  52.1883 

20209 58 SATAPARA TARUN PARESHBHAI SE-7060  141 SE  988345 GQ  51.4072 

20248 59 CHOKHAWALA MAHI KIRANKUMARF SE-7073  140 SE  993761 GQ  51.0361 

20342 60 RATHOD MANALI PRADEEPKUMARF ST-2128  137 ST  1009523 GQ  50.2416 

20351 61 PARMAR MAULIK JAGDISHBHAI SE-7104  137 SE  1010944 GQ  50.2416 

20403 62 DESAI KRISHNA ALPESHKUMARF SE-7129  135 SE  1023350 GQ  49.5783 

20408 63 PARMAR KANUBHAI ST-2146  135 ST  1025466 GQ  49.5783 

20411.5 64 PATEL NIDHIF EW-4491  134 EW  1028050 GQ  49.3074 

20413 65 CHAUDHARY JAIMINKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI SE-7132  134 SE  1028401 GQ  49.3074 

20424 66 GOSWAMI UTSAVGIRI JITENDRAGIRI SE-7138  134 SE  1029524 GQ  49.3074 

20471 67 GADHAVI KRISHANTKUMAR 
UPENDRABHAI

SE-7158  132 SE  1040352 GQ  48.7575 

20508 68 DARJI HARSHIL GOVINDBHAI SE-7173  131 SE  1047627 GQ  48.4547 

20525 69 CHAUDHARY ANANDBHAI DANABHAI SE-7181  130 SE  1052552 GQ  48.0382 

20538.5 70 PATEL VIDHIBEN DILIPBHAIF EW-4497  130 EW  1056014 GQ  48.0382 

20543 71 CHAVDA RIDHDHIBA JITUBHAIF SE-7191  130 SE  1057289 GQ  48.0382 

20647.5 72 RANA VISHWAJEETSINH HARENDRASINH EW-4507  125 EW  1092087 GQ  46.4223 

20647.6 73 MOHAMMAD IMARANBHAI MASI EW-4508  124 EW  1093011 GQ  46.1291 

20675.5 74 MEMAN MAHAMADAKIL IQBALBHAI EW-4512  123 EW  1099455 GQ  45.8369 

20817 75 SUVERA TEJASVINI RAVISHANKARF ST-2289  118 ST  1137381 GQ  44.1134 

20952 76 BARIA VIRAL JAYDIPSINHF ST-2326  112 ST  1179483 GQ  41.9661 

21122.5 77 NINAMA PRITIBEN RAMSINGBHAIF ST-0  100 ST  1282808 GQ  37.0173 
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4136 1 SHAH URVISH  509 OP  99820 GQ  95.0719 

4347 2 SHAH HARSH EW-1277  504 OP  104480 GQ  94.8354 

4571 3 GAGIYA SANJANA VALLABHF SE-1612  499 OP  109454 GQ  94.6012 

4689 4 THAKKAR TIRTH KALPESHKUMAR  497 OP  112080 GQ  94.5017 

4954 5 PADALIYA DRAVIDKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SE-1765  491 OP  118233 GQ  94.1989 

5151 6 SUTHAR BHAVESH HARCHANDJI SE-1856  486 OP  123312 GQ  93.9397 

5295 7 BHUVA MILANKUMAR BUDHABHAI SE-1923  483 OP  126470 GQ  93.7850 

5381 8 GABU MAULIKBHAI SE-1958  481 OP  128632 GQ  93.6811 

5397 9 PRAJAPATI RIYA GANGARAMBHAIF SE-1966  480 OP  129090 GQ  93.6263 

5398 10 SHIYAL MUKESHBHAI HIMMATBHAI SE-1967  480 OP  129131 GQ  93.6263 

5532 11 GOTHI DRASHTIF EW-1611  477 OP  132959 GQ  93.4730 

5546 12 PARMAR JIT DILIPBHAI SE-2022  476 OP  133324 GQ  93.4231 

5555 13 MOKNOJIYA MISBAHBEN MUSTAKBHAIF  476 OP  133562 GQ  93.4231 

5653 14 KANABAR JAGAT DILIPBHAI EW-1649  474 OP  135400 GQ  93.3164 

5659 15 DODIYA NISHANTKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-2063  474 OP  135707 GQ  93.3164 

5675 16 JADEJA HARSHDEEPSINH BALVANTSINH  474 OP  136001 GQ  93.3164 

5692 17 KAPADVANJI AMIRABANU ALTAFF SE-2071  473 OP  136383 GQ  93.2659 

5723 18 SHIYAL RAJDIPBHAI NAVUBHAI SE-2083  473 OP  137163 GQ  93.2659 

5740 19 PARMAR PRAKASH JETA SE-2089  472 OP  137607 GQ  93.2112 

5755 20 HADA DHARMESHKUMAR PARSOTAMBHAI SE-2097  472 OP  137889 GQ  93.2112 

5766 21 JADEJA KULDIPSINH RANAJI EW-1682  472 OP  138055 GQ  93.2112 

5782.2 22 BAVAL JAYPAL JASAMAT SE-2103.2  472 SE  138341 GQ  93.2112 

5806 23 VARIYA RAJVI SAMIRBHAIF SE-2116  471 SE  138918 GQ  93.1552 

5830 24 PATEL KARAN DIPAKBHAI SE-2123  471 SE  139405 GQ  93.1552 

5856 25 MODHAVADIYA VANDANA LAKHUBHAIF SE-2133  470 SE  140061 GQ  93.0984 

5884 26 SORATHIYA SUHANI VRAJESHBHAIF EW-1715  470 EW  140626 GQ  93.0984 

5890 27 BALDANIYA TUSHARBHAI BIJALBHAI SE-2144  470 SE  140670 GQ  93.0984 

5941 28 KOTHALE RAKESH SATISH  468 OP  142290 GQ  92.9885 

5983 29 RABARI HETAL JAMABHAIF SE-2176  467 OP  143113 GQ  92.9338 

5994 30 CHUDASAMA DAXITABEN CHIMANBHAIF SE-2179  467 OP  143355 GQ  92.9338 

6001 31 SOLANKI AKASH RAJUBHAI SE-2183  467 OP  143628 GQ  92.9338 

6040 32 DHANANI ISHIKA VIPULBHAIF EW-1761  466 OP  144882 GQ  92.8787 

6054 33 CHAUDHARY PRAVINABENF SE-2209  466 SE  145096 GQ  92.8787 

6066 34 MANSURI AJIM WASIM  465 OP  145557 GQ  92.8180 

6083 35 GAUSWAMI YASHPARI JAYSUKHPARI SE-2216  465 SE  146054 GQ  92.8180 

6084 36 BARAD PARTHKUMAR VAJUBHAI SE-2217  465 OP  146059 GQ  92.8180 

6101 37 JADEJA DIPALIBA DILIPSINHF EW-1782  464 EW  146537 GQ  92.7661 

6112 38 DABHI JANVI NARESHBHAIF SE-2229  464 OP  146953 GQ  92.7661 

6174 39 RABADIYA PARTH MAHESHBHAI EW-1805  463 OP  148383 GQ  92.7145 

6203 40 SOLANKI KRUSHIKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SE-2257  462 OP  149342 GQ  92.6570 

6223 41 VALA DIVYABEN MADHUBHAIF EW-1817  461 OP  149992 GQ  92.5995 
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6276 42 KARENA NISHITA RAMESHBHAIF SE-2290  460 SE  151722 GQ  92.5404 

6302 43 DABHI SHAILESHBHAI RAGHAVBHAI SE-2304  459 OP  152515 GQ  92.4838 

6319 44 RATHOD PAYALBEN DIPAKBHAIF SE-2314  459 OP  153162 GQ  92.4838 

6355 45 HADIYA SHRADHDHABEN PRAVINBHAIF SE-2328  458 OP  154283 GQ  92.4236 

6383 46 BARAIYA SEJALBEN KANTIBHAIF SE-2338  457 OP  154915 GQ  92.3676 

6388 47 PUROHIT PRACHI MAHESHBHAIF EW-1847  457 EW  155129 GQ  92.3676 

6413 48 BHAMMAR YUVRAJBHAI JIVANABHAI SE-2350  456 OP  155769 GQ  92.3088 

6417 49 DHAPA PARTH NATUBHAI SE-2351  456 OP  155971 GQ  92.3088 

6428 50 YUVRAJSINH VAGHELA  456 OP  156193 GQ  92.3088 

6437 51 RATHOR AKSHAY EW-1857  456 OP  156431 GQ  92.3088 

6459 52 GUJARIYA BHAGVANBHAI BHOLABHAI SE-2370  455 OP  156978 GQ  92.2485 

6484 53 KANZARIYA HIRALBEN HARSHADBHAIF SE-2380  455 OP  157554 GQ  92.2485 

6520 54 BHOJANI BILKISH SHABBIRALIF EW-1881  454 OP  158561 GQ  92.1885 

6539 55 CHACHANIYA RUMIT EW-1888  454 EW  158985 GQ  92.1885 

6551 56 MAKVANA JATINBHAI JAGDISHBHAI SE-2404  454 SE  159239 GQ  92.1885 

6632 57 GOHIL KANAKSINH VEJUBHAI SE-2437  452 SE  161543 GQ  92.0742 

6640 58 CHARAN PARULBEN DILIPKUMARF SE-2441  451 SE  161836 GQ  92.0151 

6665 59 BALDANIYA GAUTAM JERAMBHAI SE-2452  451 SE  162554 GQ  92.0151 

6671 60 BARAIYA KUNJAL VITHATHALBHAIF SE-2455  451 SE  162629 GQ  92.0151 

6679 61 PRAJAPATI VIKRAMBHAI RAVAJIBHAI SE-2458  451 SE  162720 GQ  92.0151 

6720 62 DARJI DHIRAJKUMAR KARMASHIBHAI SE-2471  450 SE  163614 GQ  91.9543 

6728 63 CHAUHAN DHARMISHTHABEN 
HARESHBHAI

F SE-2475  450 SE  163798 GQ  91.9543 

6791 64 SODHA NEHABA VIKRAMSINHF EW-1969  449 EW  165180 GQ  91.8968 

6798 65 GODAD TAHERAFATIMA NAJAR 
MAHAMMAD

F EW-1971  448 EW  165455 GQ  91.8423 

6799 66 PATHAN FALAK JAIDKHANF EW-1972  448 EW  165492 GQ  91.8423 

6801 67 CHOVATIYA BHARGAV ALINGBHAI SE-2502  448 SE  165529 GQ  91.8423 

6810 68 CHAUHAN ASMITABEN DULABHAIF SE-2506  448 SE  165758 GQ  91.8423 

6815 69 NANERA NETAL DINESHF SE-2509  448 SE  165914 GQ  91.8423 

6863 70 DIYA PRUTHVIBHAI MAHENDRABHAI SE-2533  447 SE  167229 GQ  91.7835 

6894 71 VORA NAFISA AKILBHAIF EW-1999  446 EW  168313 GQ  91.7240 

6915 72 SOLANKI PRADIPBHAI ASHOKBHAI SE-2547  446 SE  168630 GQ  91.7240 

6934 73 KALSARIYA ASHRUTIBEN DANABHAIF SE-2555  445 SE  169325 GQ  91.6578 

6957 74 DUDHAT VISHVABEN AMRUTBHAIF EW-2017  445 EW  169972 GQ  91.6578 

6969 75 PATELIYA CHIRAG MATHURBHAI SE-2566  444 SE  170181 GQ  91.6013 

6990 76 CHAUHAN KIRTEEBHAI SHAILESHBHAI SE-2576  444 SE  170853 GQ  91.6013 

7065 77 RIDHHI BALDANIYAF SE-2598  442 SE  172640 GQ  91.4801 

7070 78 RATHOD NARESHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI SE-2600  442 SE  172908 GQ  91.4801 

7071 79 KAMALIYA MULUBHAI SUMARABHAI SE-2601  442 SE  172960 GQ  91.4801 

7118 80 GADARA RONAKKUMAR EW-2062  441 EW  174029 GQ  91.4171 

7119 81 BARAD DRASHTIBEN BHARATBHAIF SE-2620  441 SE  174054 GQ  91.4171 
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7157 82 SAVALIYA DHRUV NARANBHAI EW-2074  440 EW  175334 GQ  91.3496 

7887.5 83 KHARA AXAYKUMAR UGABHAI SC-476.5  423 SC  198211 GQ  90.2639 

8873 84 VADHEL VIPASHABEN CHHAGANBHAIF SC-612  399 SC  232739 GQ  88.5782 

9118 85 SOLANKI NANDINI VIPULBHAIF SC-646  393 SC  241860 GQ  88.1317 

9826 86 VANKAR SIDDHARTHKUMAR KIRITBHAI SC-737  375 SC  271052 GQ  86.6907 

10028 87 HADIYAL KALPESHBHAI PARBATBHAI SC-765  370 SC  279152 GQ  86.2782 

10084 88 PARMAR RAKESHKUMAR PARSOTAMBHAI SC-775  369 SC  281417 GQ  86.1946 

10366 89 GOHIL MILANBHAI GOVINDBHAI SC-810  362 SC  293496 GQ  85.5919 

10523 90 BHARGAV BHUPATBHAI SOLANKI SC-832  358 SC  300475 GQ  85.2416 

14734 91 RATHVA PRAKASHBHAI JAMSINGBHAI ST-771  259 ST  525463 GQ  74.1493 

15285 92 MUNIYA SHAKUBEN JAGANBHAIF ST-891  248 ST  557300 GQ  72.5928 

15569 93 MAHLA DIMPALBEN NAVINBHAIF ST-956  242 ST  574506 GQ  71.7091 

15764 94 THAKARE DHRUVINABEN JASVANTBHAIF ST-996  238 ST  587326 GQ  71.1035 

15797 95 PATEL KARNAVIBENF ST-1002  238 ST  588905 GQ  71.1035 

15901 96 HATHILA RAJVANKUMAR RAMSUBHAI ST-1039  235 ST  595991 GQ  70.6340 

15955 97 ARUN VASAVA ST-1050  234 ST  599393 GQ  70.4843 

16059 98 RATHVA HIMMATBHAI BHIMSINGBHAI ST-1074  232 ST  605334 GQ  70.1903 

16192 99 PRATIK SAMJIBHAI DAMOR ST-1098  229 ST  614755 GQ  69.7044 

16249 100 RATHOD KHUSHIBEN RAKESHBHAIF ST-1109  228 ST  617910 GQ  69.5468 

16264 101 GARASIYA SHIVANIBEN JAYRAJBHAIF ST-1116  228 ST  618815 GQ  69.5468 

16294 102 VASAVA DIVYANSHKUMAR KAUSHIKBHAI ST-1126  227 ST  621329 GQ  69.3893 

16457 103 RATHVA PRADIPKUMAR KOYJIBHAI ST-1166  224 ST  630981 GQ  68.8979 

16559 104 TARAR PRAFUL RAMANBHAI ST-1186  222 ST  638356 GQ  68.5786 

16681 105 ASARI ASHISH CHANDULAL ST-1211  219 ST  647649 GQ  68.0756 

16734 106 RATHVA BRIJESH RAHEVARBHAI ST-1227  218 ST  651662 GQ  67.9140 
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2379 1 KHATRI SAMIRA IMTIYAJF  556 OP  59527 GQ  97.0746 

5221 2 AMBALIYA RAJ KUMBHABHAI SE-1889  485 OP  124611 GQ  93.8861 

5603.2 3 KANAK SOHAM CHANDUBHAI SE-2046.2  475 OP  134414 GQ  93.3682 

5739 4 HARIYANI SANJAYBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-2088  472 OP  137603 GQ  93.2112 

5787 5 VORA NAITIK KISHORBHAI EW-1690  472 OP  138375 GQ  93.2112 

6158 6 PATHAN ALSAMAD ANSARKHAN  463 OP  147985 GQ  92.7145 

6195 7 BHUT DHYEY HIMATBHAI SE-2253  462 OP  149162 GQ  92.6570 

6249 8 KACHHETIYA JIGNESH SE-2277  461 OP  150800 GQ  92.5995 

6336 9 MAKWANA VANDANABEN NARSHIBHAIF SE-2318  458 OP  153654 GQ  92.4236 

6360.5 10 BHARVAD DEVRAJKUMAR 
DHARMESHBHAI

SE-2328.5  458 OP  154382 GQ  92.4236 

6390 11 GOHIL VIDHIBEN  ASHOKBHAIF SE-2342  457 OP  155195 GQ  92.3676 

6449 12 GHANCHI NARENDRAKUMAR MAFAJI SE-2364  456 OP  156639 GQ  92.3088 

6489 13 GHANCHI MAHAMMADKAIF CHANDBHAI SE-2383  455 OP  157661 GQ  92.2485 

6548 14 MAKHANI PRIYA SHAHINBHAIF EW-1893  454 OP  159209 GQ  92.1885 

6559 15 GOSAI PARASGIRI VIPULGIRI SE-2407  453 OP  159554 GQ  92.1306 

6644.5 16 KAVAD REENA DHIRUBHAIF SE-2442.5  451 OP  161938 GQ  92.0151 

6676.5 17 MAKWANA HITESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-2457.5  451 SE  162691 GQ  92.0151 

6706 18 PIPARIYA KHUSHI MUKESHBHAIF EW-1939  450 EW  163293 GQ  91.9543 

6754 19 PRAJAPATI DHWANIBEN DINESHBHAIF SE-2483  449 SE  164533 GQ  91.8968 

6828 20 BAVALIYA SANJAYBHAI DILIPBHAI SE-2516  448 SE  166213 GQ  91.8423 

6882 21 BALDHA KHUSHI MANHARBHAIF EW-1995  446 EW  168046 GQ  91.7240 

6905 22 BHARADIYA MAYUR VANRAJBHAI SE-2540  446 SE  168466 GQ  91.7240 

6960 23 BHEDA AJUBHAI RANABHAI SE-2564  445 SE  170001 GQ  91.6578 

7003 24 GAJDHAR SMIT KAUSHALBHAI SE-2578  444 OP  171092 GQ  91.6013 

7156 25 BHATIYA RADHIKABEN KISHANBHAIF SE-2638  440 OP  175320 GQ  91.3496 

7173 26 BAVALIYA TINKALBEN GHANSHYAMBHAIF SE-2643  440 SE  175717 GQ  91.3496 

7187 27 BAMANIYA MANISHABEN KALUBHAIF SE-2648  440 SE  176000 GQ  91.3496 

7223 28 HADIYA VIVEK MANSUKHBHAI SE-2656  439 SE  177175 GQ  91.2892 

7272 29 MANN PATEL  438 OP  178647 GQ  91.2310 

7279 30 KAVAR ARCHEE VINODBHAIF EW-2107  438 OP  178695 GQ  91.2310 

7313 31 BAMBHANIYA RAJDIPBHAI GHELABHAI SE-2693  437 OP  179641 GQ  91.1698 

7326 32 PADSUMBIYA SNEHABEN MAHESHBHAIF EW-2116  437 OP  179918 GQ  91.1698 

7379 33 PATEL PURVANGKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI EW-2133  435 OP  181842 GQ  91.0371 

7400 34 PATEL MAHEKKUMARI JITENDRAKUMARF SE-2730  435 OP  182481 GQ  91.0371 

7497.5 35 VISHNOI PRAMILA JAGDISHF  432 OP  185546 GQ  90.8483 

7523 36 SORA RUHI UMMARBHAIF SE-2777  432 OP  186377 GQ  90.8483 

7541 37 PANCHAL JAY PRAHLADBHAI SE-2783  431 OP  187068 GQ  90.7827 

7548 38 VANECHA AKASHKUMAR HARESHBHAI EW-2172  431 OP  187322 GQ  90.7827 

7560 39 SARVAIYA SANJAY KARUBHAI SE-2790  431 OP  187610 GQ  90.7827 

7583 40 LATHIDADIYA KAUSHIKBHAI POPATBHAI EW-2178  430 OP  188458 GQ  90.7186 
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7594 41 NAKUM NIKULBHAI JERAMBHAI SE-2803  430 OP  188736 GQ  90.7186 

7618 42 KAVAD KRISHNABEN CHAKURBHAIF SE-2812  429 OP  189376 GQ  90.6572 

7712 43 CHAUHAN TRUSHABEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-2845  427 OP  192586 GQ  90.5283 

7723 44 TRIVEDI HARIOM AMITKUMAR  427 OP  192896 GQ  90.5283 

7761 45 ROHISHALIYA NAITIKKUMAR SURESHBHAI EW-2222  426 OP  194274 GQ  90.4638 

7786.5 46 RIDDHI GAJERAF EW-0  425 EW  195374 GQ  90.3941 

7901 47 CHAUDHARY DINESHBHAI NATHABHAI SE-2918  422 OP  198644 GQ  90.1970 

7916 48 VADHER RIMMI MAHESHBHAIF SE-2923  422 OP  199274 GQ  90.1970 

7934 49 BARAD HARSHIT JAYESHBHAI SE-2932  422 OP  199576 GQ  90.1970 

7944 50 RAVAL DEEPKUMAR RAJUBHAI EW-2268  421 OP  199907 GQ  90.1310 

7955 51 PARMAR PRADIPBHAI DAMJIBHAI SE-2941  421 OP  200256 GQ  90.1310 

7956 52 AFIA ALAMF  421 OP  200297 GQ  90.1310 

7966 53 KURESHI MAHIR MAHAMADMUNAFBHAI SE-2948  421 OP  200540 GQ  90.1310 

7994 54 HADIYA RUTVIK PRAVINBHAI SE-2962  420 OP  201525 GQ  90.0587 

7995 55 MAUSAMF EW-2274  420 OP  201550 GQ  90.0587 

8095 56 SARDHARA KRINAL MUKESHBHAIF EW-2295  418 EW  205033 GQ  89.9226 

8175 57 SOLANKI HITAKSHI SUNILBHAIF SE-3037  416 SE  207947 GQ  89.7859 

8212 58 VADHANIYA PRAVINJI VIRAMJI SE-3047  415 SE  209476 GQ  89.7134 

8214 59 CHAUHAN JAYDIP KANUBHAI SE-3049  415 SE  209576 GQ  89.7134 

8216 60 SHINGALA MAHEK MAGANLALF EW-2325  415 EW  209595 GQ  89.7134 

8219 61 JINJALA SNEHA DHIRUBHAIF SE-3050  414 SE  209860 GQ  89.6482 

8233 62 GODHADIYA NIRMAL HARESHBHAI SE-3056  414 SE  210476 GQ  89.6482 

8256 63 PATEL HONEY KETANKUMARF EW-2338  413 EW  211448 GQ  89.5814 

8280 64 JADAV AKSHAY KANUBHAI SE-3068  413 SE  212071 GQ  89.5814 

8290 65 VEKARIYA JEEL JAYSUKHBHAI EW-2349  413 EW  212286 GQ  89.5814 

8292 66 PRAJAPATI MANISHKUMAR HAMIRAJI SE-3072  413 SE  212354 GQ  89.5814 

8309 67 MODI SAKSHI MANISHKUMARF EW-2355  412 EW  212971 GQ  89.5121 

8335 68 BARAIYA ARADHANABEN JAGADISHBHAIF SE-3081  412 SE  213605 GQ  89.5121 

8378 69 KHANDHAR RAJENDRAKUMAR HARIBHAI SE-3096  411 SE  215015 GQ  89.4443 

8405 70 CHUDASAMA RAJVI HITESHBHAIF SE-3108  410 SE  216047 GQ  89.3705 

8416 71 SORATHIYA JENSI PARESHBHAIF EW-2386  410 EW  216370 GQ  89.3705 

8417 72 LIMBADIYA SANJANABEN BATUKBHAIF SE-3115  410 SE  216376 GQ  89.3705 

8485 73 CHAVADA YASHBHAI RAJSHIBHAI SE-3143  408 SE  218823 GQ  89.2337 

8514 74 METALIYA AKASHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI SE-3156  407 SE  220341 GQ  89.1604 

8520 75 CHAUHAN ARYAN HARESHBHAI SE-3159  407 SE  220501 GQ  89.1604 

8580 76 DHARVA JANVI KANAIYALALF SE-3188  406 SE  222097 GQ  89.0883 

8602 77 KARMUR HIREN DANABHAI SE-3194  405 SE  223031 GQ  89.0095 

8634 78 HADIYA RAHULBHAI KARSHANBHAI SE-3205  405 SE  223989 GQ  89.0095 

8653 79 CHAUDHARY BHARJA HAMIRABHAIF SE-3211  404 SE  224844 GQ  88.9376 

8735 80 PATEL NANDINI HITESHBHAIF EW-2455  402 EW  228077 GQ  88.7967 

8743 81 JINJALA HARESHBHAI MOHANBHAI SE-3247  402 SE  228189 GQ  88.7967 
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8757 82 KAMBARIYA VIMAL RAMBHAI SE-3252  401 SE  228637 GQ  88.7286 

8852 83 BALDANIYA HARSHADBHAI BABUBHAI SE-3287  399 SE  232202 GQ  88.5782 

10653 84 MAKVANA MUSKAN RAJESHKUMARF SC-845  355 SC  306226 GQ  84.9656 

10992 85 MEVADIYA KEYURBHAI RAMESHBHAI SC-892  346 SC  321893 GQ  84.1359 

11263 86 BUKOLIYA RAVI ASHOKKUMAR SC-931  339 SC  336187 GQ  83.4613 

11499 87 PARMAR DHAVALKUMAR SC-956  333 SC  347416 GQ  82.8787 

11634 88 MITALBEN BHEDAF SC-971  330 SC  353871 GQ  82.5728 

11701 89 PARMAR MITKUMAR KANTILAL SC-983  329 SC  357053 GQ  82.4732 

15557 90 BHAGORA ARYUSH ARJUNBHAI ST-949  242 ST  573842 GQ  71.7091 

15703 91 VASAVA HARSHILKUMAR GIRISHBHAI ST-982  239 ST  583573 GQ  71.2516 

16953 92 BHAGORA ARYAN NALINBHAI ST-1287  214 ST  666178 GQ  67.2354 

17014 93 VASAVA SANJAYBHAI AMARSINGBHAI ST-1307  213 ST  669941 GQ  67.0693 

17208 94 CHAUDHARI KINJALKUMARI BRIJESHBHAIF ST-1348  209 ST  683737 GQ  66.3733 

17308 95 GAMIT NIDHIKUMARI VIKESHBHAIF ST-1376  207 ST  690748 GQ  66.0389 

17350 96 RATHVA CHIRAGBHAI ST-1389  206 ST  694433 GQ  65.8601 

17505 97 KATARA SNEHABEN RAJENDRABHAIF ST-1431  202 ST  707361 GQ  65.1351 

17601 98 VASAVA BHAVESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ST-1458  200 ST  715594 GQ  64.7393 

17655 99 CHAUDHARI PAYALKUMARI MUKESHBHAIF ST-1477  199 ST  719738 GQ  64.5586 

17664 100 GAMIT KARAN ARVINDBHAI ST-1482  199 ST  720116 GQ  64.5586 

17903 101 NAYAKADA NAYANKUMAR RAMANBHAI ST-1543  193 ST  741700 GQ  63.4436 

17908.5 102 HEENA BHARAT WARLEKARF ST-1546.5  193 ST  742245 GQ  63.4436 

18157 103 RATHVA ANJANABEN SHIVNATHBHAIF ST-1601  188 ST  761753 GQ  62.4630 

19109 104 RATHVA DIVYABEN KANUBHAIF ST-1821  167 ST  853855 GQ  57.9787 

19140 105 MOHANIYA VISHVESHKUMAR 
HARESHBHAI

ST-1832  166 ST  856705 GQ  57.7598 
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5857 1 DOLAR HARSHIL KISHORBHAI SE-2134  470 OP  140093 GQ  93.0984 

5973 2 PATEL VIDHI DHARMENDRAKUMARF EW-1743  468 OP  142846 GQ  92.9885 

6339 3 ADITYA R YATI  458 OP  153725 GQ  92.4236 

6409 4 PRAJAPATI RAJ GAUTAMBHAI SE-2349  456 OP  155633 GQ  92.3088 

6630 5 ASODARIYA DRASHTI BHIKHABHAIF EW-1918  452 OP  161515 GQ  92.0742 

6737 6 SANKHAT SURESHBHAI KALUBHAI SE-2478  450 OP  163942 GQ  91.9543 

6756 7 AGRAWAL BIPINKUMAR VASANTBHAI  449 OP  164560 GQ  91.8968 

6764 8 PAYALBEN CHETANBHAI PATELIYAF SE-2485  449 OP  164703 GQ  91.8968 

6862 9 PARMAR DRASHTIBA DHARMENDRASINHF SE-2532  447 OP  167222 GQ  91.7835 

6909 10 SHERASIYA ARTUJRAZAK SHABBIRBHAI EW-2004  446 OP  168560 GQ  91.7240 

6968 11 SHINDE ROHIT NANASO  444 OP  170160 GQ  91.6013 

7008 12 BUTANI JENSHIBEN CHANDUBHAIF EW-2034  444 OP  171151 GQ  91.6013 

7037 13 NALAWALA SHEREBANU MOHAMMEDF EW-2043  443 OP  171890 GQ  91.5377 

7072 14 KHAN FIZA AIYAZF  442 OP  172961 GQ  91.4801 

7148 15 DUDHAGARA ANSH SHAILESHBHAI EW-2071  441 OP  174928 GQ  91.4171 

7150 16 BARAD KRINAL BHAGATBHAIF SE-2635  440 OP  175046 GQ  91.3496 

7229 17 DHANDHLIYA TRUSHA GAUTAMBHAIF EW-2095  439 EW  177271 GQ  91.2892 

7247 18 MAKWANA ASHISH RAJESHBHAI SE-2666  438 SE  177883 GQ  91.2310 

7310 19 KALSARIYA NANDNI GIRISHBHAIF SE-2691  437 SE  179599 GQ  91.1698 

7314 20 JOGARAJIYA JAYDIPBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI SE-2694  437 SE  179668 GQ  91.1698 

7356 21 GOHEL NIKULBHAI RAMANBHAI SE-2712  436 SE  181079 GQ  91.1046 

7477 22 DAVE VAIBHAV BHARATBHAI EW-2151  433 OP  184990 GQ  90.9116 

7480 23 DOLAR PRINCE NARENDRABHAI SE-2763  433 SE  185083 GQ  90.9116 

7495 24 PATEL SADIYA HARUN HAJIABDULLAH 
AHMAD

F EW-2155  433 OP  185237 GQ  90.9116 

7694 25 AAL PRIYANKA TEJABHAIF SE-2836  428 OP  191743 GQ  90.5923 

7702 26 PRAJAPATI ISHABENF SE-2841  427 OP  192266 GQ  90.5283 

7710 27 SOLANKI AVANTIBEN LAXMANBHAIF SE-2844  427 OP  192482 GQ  90.5283 

7725 28 DASLANIYA BHRAMIL PARESHBHAI EW-2214  427 OP  192934 GQ  90.5283 

7834 29 KANOTARA MANOJBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-2889  424 OP  196681 GQ  90.3305 

7854 30 PATEL YASHVI BHARATBHAIF EW-2245  424 OP  197041 GQ  90.3305 

7926 31 KALSARIYA AKSHAY GUNVANTBHAI SE-2928  422 OP  199458 GQ  90.1970 

7936 32 VAGHELA BIPEENKUMAR AMARATBHAI SE-2934  422 OP  199661 GQ  90.1970 

7941 33 PANDEY GAURAV RATNESHBHAI  422 OP  199817 GQ  90.1970 

7959 34 MISTRY KRISHA HEMANTKUMARF SE-2943  421 OP  200356 GQ  90.1310 

7968 35 SHEKH PALLAVIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAIF SE-2950  421 OP  200608 GQ  90.1310 

7982 36 JADAV AKSHAYKUMAR DILIPBHAI SE-2959  421 OP  201118 GQ  90.1310 

8081 37 SAIYED ASRA KHALID VIQARF  418 OP  204489 GQ  89.9226 

8102 38 JALIYAWALA SADAF IMRANF EW-2298  418 OP  205250 GQ  89.9226 

8124 39 SHEKH SALEHABANU IKBALALIF EW-2305  417 OP  206007 GQ  89.8542 

8161 40 CHAVDA TRUSHALI UTPALF SE-3027  416 OP  207345 GQ  89.7859 
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8163 41 AGRAWAL KRUTIKA PUNEETBHAIF  416 OP  207393 GQ  89.7859 

8184 42 VALA KRISHNABEN NOGHANBHAIF SE-3040  415 OP  208283 GQ  89.7134 

8210 43 HADIYA NILESHBHAI BHOLABHAI SE-3046  415 OP  209332 GQ  89.7134 

8211 44 GAJERA JULI MILANBHAIF EW-2323  415 OP  209408 GQ  89.7134 

8226 45 JOSHI KARTIKBHAI CHETANBHAI EW-2329  414 OP  210154 GQ  89.6482 

8236 46 BARAD KRUPALIBEN NATVARSINHF SE-3058  414 OP  210630 GQ  89.6482 

8339 47 CHAVDA AASHTHABENF SE-3084  412 OP  213643 GQ  89.5121 

8349 48 SHAIKH TANJILA ANWARF  411 OP  214007 GQ  89.4443 

8353 49 GOHIL MAHESHBHAI NARANBHAI SE-3087  411 OP  214234 GQ  89.4443 

8504 50 BARIA  TRUPTIBEN  FULABHAIF SE-3152  407 SE  219600 GQ  89.1604 

8556 51 NAROLA NENCYBENF EW-2407  406 EW  221555 GQ  89.0883 

8606 52 BALDANIYA PIYUSH BHUPATBHAI SE-3197  405 SE  223206 GQ  89.0095 

8635 53 AGRAWAL VIVEK ANILKUMAR EW-2430  405 EW  223996 GQ  89.0095 

8654 54 KAMALIYA URVI RAMESHBHAIF SE-3212  404 SE  224961 GQ  88.9376 

8661 55 JARU PALAK SHAMBHUBHAIF SE-3215  404 SE  225213 GQ  88.9376 

8720 56 RAGHAVANI NISHABEN CHANDUBHAIF SE-3240  402 SE  227017 GQ  88.7967 

8733 57 VIRAMGAMA HARSHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI EW-2454  402 EW  227997 GQ  88.7967 

8744 58 PARMAR MEETBHAI KAMLESHBHAI SE-3248  402 SE  228190 GQ  88.7967 

8761 59 CHAUHAN NIKUBAI PADAMSINHF EW-2463  401 EW  228865 GQ  88.7286 

8786 60 PAREKH PRACHI ANANDKUMARF EW-2469  401 EW  229488 GQ  88.7286 

8800 61 DABHI MITAL RAJESHBHAIF SE-3264  401 SE  229665 GQ  88.7286 

8812 62 HADIYA PRIYANKABEN VIJAYKUMARF SE-3271  400 SE  230475 GQ  88.6511 

8817 63 JINJALA MAYURIBEN GUNVANTBHAIF SE-3275  400 SE  230660 GQ  88.6511 

8822 64 LABANA KUNJANKUMAR KIRTANBHAI SE-3278  400 SE  230946 GQ  88.6511 

8859 65 BALDANIYA URVISHABEN KANUBHAIF SE-3290  399 SE  232415 GQ  88.5782 

8860 66 KATARIYA KRISHNAF SE-3291  399 SE  232426 GQ  88.5782 

8865 67 DODIYA HARSH KAMLESHBHAI SE-3293  399 SE  232528 GQ  88.5782 

8868 68 KARANGIYA PRINCE RAMESHBHAI SE-3294  399 SE  232558 GQ  88.5782 

8877 69 BARAIYA RIDDHIBEN ROHITBHAIF SE-3299  398 SE  232896 GQ  88.5052 

8885 70 MACWAN CHARMS JAGDISHBHAI SE-3300  398 SE  233458 GQ  88.5052 

8934 71 MAKWANA  NIRVA  PARESHBHAIF SE-3313  397 SE  235668 GQ  88.4325 

8935 72 KHARVAD UTSAV KETANBHAI SE-3314  397 SE  235681 GQ  88.4325 

8964 73 KAMARIYA HETVI LALITBHAIF EW-2509  396 EW  236762 GQ  88.3604 

8970 74 RATHOD RAKESHBHAI SAMATBHAI SE-3330  396 SE  236920 GQ  88.3604 

8978 75 GODHANI HIT HARESHBHAI EW-2513  396 EW  237191 GQ  88.3604 

8991 76 BHALIYA MITALBEN KARANBHAIF SE-3338  395 SE  237850 GQ  88.2791 

8993 77 MATHAKIYA SANIYABANU FIROZBHAIF EW-2516  395 EW  237928 GQ  88.2791 

8998 78 KAVAD CHIRAGBHAI HAKABHAI SE-3340  395 SE  238080 GQ  88.2791 

9022 79 PARMAR VISHAL SAMAT SE-3354  395 SE  238660 GQ  88.2791 

9034 80 PRAJAPATI NARENDRAKUMAR 
MUKESHBHAI

SE-3358  395 SE  238872 GQ  88.2791 
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9089 81 KEVADIYA PURV BHIKHABHAI EW-2533  393 EW  241067 GQ  88.1317 

9097 82 VOHRA AMAN SADIKBHAI EW-2535  393 EW  241262 GQ  88.1317 

10957 83 PARMAR KAMINIBEN KALABHAIF SC-885  347 SC  320212 GQ  84.2299 

11330 84 BHAVYAKUMARI SOLANKIF SC-937  337 SC  339821 GQ  83.2750 

11501 85 CHAUHAN  MEET KHIMAJIBHAI SC-957  333 SC  347708 GQ  82.8787 

11730 86 CHAUHAN MITTALKUMARI ANANDBHAIF SC-985  328 SC  358182 GQ  82.3769 

11731 87 SHAH SUMIT DINESHBHAI SC-986  328 SC  358240 GQ  82.3769 

11733 88 BAROT RENISH YOGESHBHAI SC-987  328 SC  358259 GQ  82.3769 

12007 89 MAKWANA SAGUNA ISHWARBHAIF SC-1020  322 SC  371493 GQ  81.7586 

12374 90 PARGHI PRIYANSHU KANAIYALAL SC-1058  313 SC  391230 GQ  80.7889 

16459 91 NINAMA HARDIBEN KALUBHAIF ST-1168  224 ST  631178 GQ  68.8979 

17004 92 BHURIYA PURVISHABEN MALSINGBHAIF ST-1304  213 ST  669209 GQ  67.0693 

17286 93 BILWAL DHAVAL BHARATKUMAR ST-1370  207 ST  689272 GQ  66.0389 

17420 94 ASARI KRISHA PRAVINBHAIF ST-1409  204 ST  700340 GQ  65.4846 

18003 95 DAMOR SWARAJKUMAR JAYANTILAL ST-1565  191 ST  749355 GQ  63.0713 

18078 96 GANASAVA HARSHILKUMAR BABALBHAI ST-1584  190 ST  755481 GQ  62.8385 

18259 97 KATARA ANJALIBEN MANGLABHAIF ST-1625  186 ST  769349 GQ  62.0761 

18343 98 BHARGAV KUMAR VALVAI ST-1645  184 ST  778538 GQ  61.6420 

18381 99 BHABHOR UNNATIBENF ST-1654  183 ST  782100 GQ  61.4498 

18458 100 VASAVA TRUSHAKUMARIF ST-1673  181 ST  789995 GQ  61.0490 

18461 101 KHARADI JAYKUMAR VIPULKUMAR ST-1675  181 ST  790215 GQ  61.0490 

18551.5 102 PAGI YAMINIBEN SARDARBHAIF ST-1699.5  180 ST  798752 GQ  60.8032 

18557 103 CHAUDHARI MIHIRKUMAR RUPAJIBHAI ST-1701  179 ST  799552 GQ  60.6004 

18742 104 BAMANIYA SUBHASHBHAI RATANBHAI ST-1736  175 ST  817240 GQ  59.7293 

18780 105 PARGI POOJABEN KALPESHBHAIF ST-1746  174 ST  821567 GQ  59.5219 

18818 106 VASAVA KAVY ST-1755  174 ST  825018 GQ  59.5219 
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5530.5 1 DUBEY NIKUNJ VED PRAKASH  477 OP  132908 GQ  93.4730 

5895 2 BAMBHANIYA PARESHBHAI ARAJANBHAI SE-2145  469 OP  140894 GQ  93.0432 

5948 3 PATEL REKHAKUMARI GHEVARBHAIF  468 OP  142436 GQ  92.9885 

6027 4 MAHESHWARI RAJATKUMAR VINODBHAI  466 OP  144502 GQ  92.8787 

6283 5 PRASAD RIYAKUMARI SHASHIBHUSHANF  460 OP  151802 GQ  92.5404 

6320 6 AGRAWAL HEMA CHETANF  459 OP  153184 GQ  92.4838 

6431 7 SATYAM VISHWAKARMA  456 OP  156332 GQ  92.3088 

6509 8 PANDYA KOMALBEN NITINBHAIF EW-1879  454 OP  158055 GQ  92.1885 

6650 9 KASHISH JIGNESHKUMAR PRAJAPATIF SE-2447  451 OP  162096 GQ  92.0151 

6813 10 MADAM BHUMIKA CHANABHAIF SE-2507  448 OP  165861 GQ  91.8423 

6877 11 KUSHWAHA AARTI RAJNARAYAN PRASADF  446 OP  167650 GQ  91.7240 

7042 12 PATEL SHIVAM  443 OP  172005 GQ  91.5377 

7097 13 GURJAR PRATIPAL DHARAMPAL  442 OP  173549 GQ  91.4801 

7171 14 BAMBHANIYA HETALBEN GOVINDBHAIF SE-2642  440 OP  175684 GQ  91.3496 

7254 15 KALSARIYA TRUPTIBEN CHHAGANBHAIF SE-2668  438 OP  178243 GQ  91.2310 

7429 16 BALDANIYA AVNIT NATHABHAI SE-2744  434 OP  183449 GQ  90.9747 

7476 17 THAKUR SHIVAM RAJESHBHAI  433 OP  184930 GQ  90.9116 

7487 18 CHOPDA VIVEK JAYANTILAL SE-2765  433 OP  185177 GQ  90.9116 

7598 19 CHAUDHARI NITABEN DEVRAMBHAIF SE-2805  430 OP  188909 GQ  90.7186 

7599 20 PARMAR DIVYESH CHETANBHAI SE-2806  430 OP  188964 GQ  90.7186 

7633 21 BHATIYA KASHISHBAHEN YOGESHKUMARF SE-2816  429 OP  189985 GQ  90.6572 

7652 22 VAJA NEHALBEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-2823  429 OP  190437 GQ  90.6572 

7661 23 CHOTHANI BHUMI ASHVINBHAIF EW-2201  428 OP  190991 GQ  90.5923 

7728 24 JETHAWA CHHAYA PRAKASHF SE-2851  427 OP  193004 GQ  90.5283 

7803 25 VANIYA NIMISHA NARESHBHAIF SE-2876  425 OP  195675 GQ  90.3941 

7814 26 PATEL SANIYA SALIMALTAFF  424 OP  196144 GQ  90.3305 

7851 27 BHATVASIYA RAKESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-2897  424 OP  196944 GQ  90.3305 

7874 28 RATHOD KRISHNA RAMESHBHAIF SE-2905  423 OP  197848 GQ  90.2639 

7909 29 ZAPADIYA RASHMITABEN KAPURBHAIF SE-2921  422 OP  199061 GQ  90.1970 

8021 30 MORJA TIXABEN NIKHILBHAIF  420 OP  202594 GQ  90.0587 

8100 31 ABHANGI KRUPALIBEN ANILBHAIF EW-2297  418 OP  205241 GQ  89.9226 

8122 32 MAKWANA PARTH BHARATBHAI SE-3010  417 OP  205916 GQ  89.8542 

8137 33 KANZARIYA RAHUL JAYESHBHAI SE-3019  417 OP  206380 GQ  89.8542 

8221 34 RAM YASHPAL NARESHBHAI SE-3052  414 OP  209998 GQ  89.6482 

8328 35 VASIYANI DISHVA VASANTBHAIF EW-2363  412 OP  213395 GQ  89.5121 

8332 36 KARANGIYA JAGDISHBHAI PARBATBHAI SE-3079  412 OP  213567 GQ  89.5121 

8336 37 SINDHAV ANJALI POPATBHAIF SE-3082  412 OP  213606 GQ  89.5121 

8368 38 CHAUHAN KRISHNABEN RAJESHBHAIF SE-3092  411 OP  214644 GQ  89.4443 

8384 39 DHOKIYA HARDIK HASMUKHBHAI SE-3101  411 SE  215150 GQ  89.4443 

8388 40 DALSANIYA SHAGUN JIGNESHBHAI EW-2379  410 EW  215367 GQ  89.3705 

8393 41 JADAV KWINAL ASHWINF EW-2382  410 OP  215526 GQ  89.3705 
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8404 42 DARJI KULDIPBHAI MADANKUMAR SE-3107  410 OP  216045 GQ  89.3705 

8408 43 BHALIYA EKTABENF SE-3111  410 SE  216175 GQ  89.3705 

8428 44 AGRAVAT ADITI JAYKISHANBHAIF SE-3121  410 SE  216547 GQ  89.3705 

8433 45 RAKHOLIYA PRIYANKA MANOHARBHAIF EW-2390  410 OP  216655 GQ  89.3705 

8448 46 PATHAN ZUWERIYAKHATUN AJAZ AHEMAD 
KHAN

F  409 OP  217429 GQ  89.3020 

8461 47 KATARIYA BHARGAV ASHOKBHAI SE-3134  409 SE  217816 GQ  89.3020 

8467 48 HADIYA KALPESHBHAI GOBARBHAI SE-3137  409 SE  217911 GQ  89.3020 

8494 49 KADRI SHAHIN AKHTAR ATIKUR RAHEMANF  408 OP  219181 GQ  89.2337 

8518 50 GEDIYA BHARGAV MAHESHBHAI SE-3158  407 OP  220439 GQ  89.1604 

8619 51 BAMBHANIYA NIRALI JENTIBHAIF SE-3200  405 SE  223614 GQ  89.0095 

8686 52 DARJI GARVKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR SE-3225  403 SE  226150 GQ  88.8666 

8701 53 KHODIFAD AXAYKUMAR KABABHAI SE-3232  403 SE  226503 GQ  88.8666 

8849 54 SONI PRIYANSHI KAMLESHBHAIF EW-2483  399 EW  232157 GQ  88.5782 

8881 55 PATEL ANJALIBEN  NARENDRABHAIF EW-2490  398 EW  233120 GQ  88.5052 

8918 56 BARAIYA ASHWINBHAI BUDHABHAI SE-3307  397 SE  235168 GQ  88.4325 

8946 57 PARMAR MADHUBEN JAYANTIBHAIF SE-3319  396 SE  236057 GQ  88.3604 

8955 58 SUTHAR HETALBEN NARANJIF SE-3323  396 SE  236387 GQ  88.3604 

9006 59 DODIYA MEETRAJSINH  VIJENDRASINH SE-3344  395 SE  238297 GQ  88.2791 

9053 60 ITALIYA JEMISH BHAVESHBHAI EW-2528  394 EW  239710 GQ  88.2041 

9058 61 RATHOD PRIYANKABEN ASHVINBHAIF SE-3366  394 SE  239978 GQ  88.2041 

9059 62 TERAIYA YASVI MAHESHBHAIF SE-3367  394 SE  240034 GQ  88.2041 

9072 63 HETVI VAGHELAF SE-3375  394 SE  240331 GQ  88.2041 

9074 64 CHAUHAN ALKESH ISHVARBHAI SE-3376  394 SE  240389 GQ  88.2041 

9091 65 DARAJI HINABEN KARAMSHIBHAIF SE-3382  393 SE  241200 GQ  88.1317 

9092 66 BHOJANI DHARMIK MANSUKHBHAI SE-3383  393 SE  241207 GQ  88.1317 

9105 67 KANDORIYA PINAL ARJANBHAIF SE-3387  393 SE  241547 GQ  88.1317 

9114 68 SOJITRA ISHA BHARATBHAIF EW-2539  393 EW  241761 GQ  88.1317 

9116 69 CHAVDA HARDIK MARKHIBHAI SE-3392  393 SE  241809 GQ  88.1317 

9123 70 PATEL DHARA KANUBHAIF EW-2542  392 EW  242071 GQ  88.0558 

9136 71 MARAKANA HETASVI SHAMBHUBHAIF EW-2546  392 EW  242518 GQ  88.0558 

9138 72 GOHIL JAYPALBHAI MADHUBHAI SE-3400  392 SE  242653 GQ  88.0558 

9140 73 PRAJAPATI KRISHNA SURESHBHAIF SE-3401  392 SE  242765 GQ  88.0558 

9142 74 KHACHAR VIRENDRABHAI BHARATBHAI SE-3402  392 SE  242805 GQ  88.0558 

9147 75 NARIGARA VIJAYBHAI HIMMATBHAI SE-3406  392 SE  242979 GQ  88.0558 

9187 76 RANGA SUNIL VIJAYBHAI SE-3419  391 SE  244696 GQ  87.9805 

9188 77 MODI OM MUKESHKUMAR SE-3420  391 SE  244805 GQ  87.9805 

9198 78 UMRETIYA DHRUVI CHAMANBHAIF EW-2563  391 EW  244970 GQ  87.9805 

9216 79 AHIR BHAVESH DANABHAI SE-3430  390 SE  245963 GQ  87.8976 

9231 80 PANDYA KRISHNA SURESHBHAIF EW-2574  390 EW  246315 GQ  87.8976 

9258.5 81 RATHOD DIVYESH PRAGJIBHAI SE-3445.5  389 SE  247181 GQ  87.8215 
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9260 82 PATEL ROSHNI SHANTIBHAIF SE-3447  389 SE  247218 GQ  87.8215 

9751 83 GAMBHAVA JAY PRAVINBHAI EW-2672  377 EW  267828 GQ  86.8610 

10332 84 SAGATHIYA ALKABEN KHIMAJEEBHAIF SC-804  363 SC  291941 GQ  85.6783 

11748 85 VRUTTIKUMARI KIRITKUMAR SOLANKIF SC-990  328 SC  358838 GQ  82.3769 

11817 86 BABRIYA URVASHI MAHESHBHAIF SC-1001  326 SC  362860 GQ  82.1699 

12327 87 DIXITA PARMARF SC-1052  314 SC  389071 GQ  80.8920 

12598.5 88 SHROF HIMANSHI ROSHANBHAIF SC-1086.5  308 SC  402210 GQ  80.2414 

12621 89 PARMAR ASHOKBHAI SENDHABHAI SC-1091  308 SC  402784 GQ  80.2414 

12852 90 PATEL NELSON AKASH SC-1121  302 SC  415328 GQ  79.5611 

16030 91 CHAUDHARI DHRUVIKUMARI DHIRUBHAIF ST-1068  233 ST  604094 GQ  70.3361 

16444 92 CHANDANA NILESHKUMAR PARSINGBHAI ST-1163  225 ST  630110 GQ  69.0525 

16787 93 DINDOR PINAKIBEN SANJAYBHAIF ST-1245  217 ST  655372 GQ  67.7583 

17026 94 RATHVA SACHINBHAI CHINGRABHAI ST-1309  213 ST  671213 GQ  67.0693 

17270 95 DAMOR PRINKESHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI ST-1364  208 ST  688118 GQ  66.2043 

17440 96 CHAREL TRUSHALIBEN VINAYKUMARF ST-1417  204 ST  701905 GQ  65.4846 

17506 97 BHABHOR BHANUMATIBEN GOVINDBHAIF ST-1432  202 ST  707423 GQ  65.1351 

17552 98 NISARTA RAJESHREE MANSUKHBHAIF ST-1444  201 ST  711298 GQ  64.9524 

17772 99 PANDA HETALBEN VAJESINGBHAIF ST-1503  196 ST  729890 GQ  64.0227 

17926 100 RATHWA PRIYABEN MAHESHBHAIF ST-1550  193 ST  743147 GQ  63.4436 

18035.5 101 BHABHOR MITALBEN BHURABHAIF ST-1571.5  191 ST  751869 GQ  63.0713 

18076 102 RATHVA JOTIKABEN DHARAMSINHBHAIF ST-1583  190 ST  755326 GQ  62.8385 

18088 103 DANGI JITENDRAKUMAR BALUBHAI ST-1586  190 ST  756668 GQ  62.8385 

18096 104 VASAVA VISHAKHABAHENF ST-1588  190 ST  757441 GQ  62.8385 

18224 105 VANSIYA MAMATABENF ST-1618  187 ST  766347 GQ  62.2654 

19094 106 KHOKHARIYA MEHULBHAI JAYANTIBHAI ST-1813  167 ST  852764 GQ  57.9787 
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9130 1 GOSWAMI MITESHPURI ROHITPURI SE-3396  392 OP  242245 AQ  88.0558 

9180 2 PATANI VEER  391 OP  244365 AQ  87.9805 

9999 3 PRAJAPATI HIMANSHU JITENDRAKUMAR SE-3743  371 OP  277815 AQ  86.3705 

10023 4 MANSURI SOHA ZAKIRHUSENF SE-3758  370 OP  278997 AQ  86.2782 

10055 5 PATEL SUJAL JAGDISHKUMAR SE-3771  369 OP  280284 AQ  86.1946 

10700 6 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI CHHATRAJI SE-4004  353 OP  308747 AQ  84.7865 

10774 7 CHAUDHARI RUCHI RAMESHBHAIF SE-4031  352 OP  311852 AQ  84.6954 

11043 8 CHAUHAN DIYABEN NARESHBHAIF SE-4132  345 OP  324022 AQ  84.0369 

11070 9 VAGHELA VANRAJSINH RAMBHA SE-4141  344 OP  325866 AQ  83.9377 

11298 10 THAKAR PRANJALBEN PARESHBHAIF EW-3013  338 OP  337988 AQ  83.3655 

11475 11 MEMAN OVESH GULAMNABI EW-3047  334 OP  346574 AQ  82.9736 

12098 12 PATANI NILESH VIJAYBHAI SE-4514  319 OP  377071 AQ  81.4402 

12234 13 PRAJAPATI MISHWA JITENDRAKUMARF SE-4571  316 OP  384268 AQ  81.1195 

12407 14 JOSHI DEVANSHI KAPILDEVF  312 OP  393001 AQ  80.6817 

12492 15 SOLANKI AAKANKSHA PUNAMBHAIF SC-1068  310 OP  397413 AQ  80.4576 

12533 16 FULWANI URVASHI MAHENDRABHAIF EW-3254  309 OP  399777 GQ  80.3489 

12934 17 ARVINDBHAI PARMAR SC-1134  300 OP  419915 GQ  79.3271 

12961 18 AYAR MAYURBHAI BHOJABHAI SE-4814  300 OP  421199 GQ  79.3271 

12973.5 19 SODHA MAYURSINH VELAJI EW-3335.5  299 OP  422334 GQ  79.2151 

13014 20 GELOT NEHA NATWARLALF SE-4834  298 OP  424603 GQ  79.1037 

13262 21 AMIN HIRAL JAGDISHBHAIF SC-1178  292 OP  439055 GQ  78.3986 

13402 22 CHAUDHARY JIGNABEN MEGHRAJBHAIF SE-4942  289 OP  447016 GQ  78.0305 

13416 23 CHAUDHARY TUSHARBHAI RAMJIBHAI SE-4946  289 OP  447444 GQ  78.0305 

13440 24 PRAJAPATI KRUPABEN DINESHSBHAIF SE-4952  288 OP  448714 GQ  77.9124 

13489 25 AHIR VISHALBHAI HAMIRBHAI SE-4970  287 OP  451411 GQ  77.7965 

13636 26 THAKOR SUHANIBEN BHIKHAJIF SE-5025  284 OP  459050 GQ  77.4248 

13832 27 KARMATA DAMARBHAI GANESHABHAI SE-5085  279 OP  471730 GQ  76.8080 

13919.5 28 SNEHA NAIDUF  277 OP  477140 GQ  76.5613 

13929 29 PADHIYAR MITKUMAR DILIPBHAI SE-5119  277 OP  477529 GQ  76.5613 

13946 30 THAKOR AKSHITJI NAGJIJI SE-5121  276 OP  478618 GQ  76.4319 

14027 31 DABHI MAVAJIBHAI TEJABHAI SC-1265  274 OP  483400 GQ  76.1658 

14069 32 RANA JINAL DILIPSINHF EW-3545  273 OP  486260 GQ  76.0396 

14076 33 KURESHI FARUKBHAI MUSTAKBHAI EW-3546  273 OP  486754 GQ  76.0396 

14149 34 RATHOD PRAVINABEN HEMAJIBHAIF SC-1280  271 OP  491430 GQ  75.7813 

14157 35 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN HARJIBHAIF SE-5198  271 OP  491934 GQ  75.7813 

14208 36 VARMA MRIJAL MUKESHBHAIF SC-1286  270 OP  495809 GQ  75.6366 

14309 37 CHAUDHARY VAISHALIBEN SAGTHABHAIF SE-5246  267 OP  502346 GQ  75.2503 

14326 38 NAI KULDIPBHAI SOMABHAI SE-5250  267 OP  503424 GQ  75.2503 

14475 39 AHIR MAHESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI SE-5309  264 OP  511609 GQ  74.8305 

14564 40 CHAUDHARY RAMIBEN PARBATBHAIF SE-5330  262 OP  516278 GQ  74.5705 

14676 41 SUTHAR PAYALBENF SE-5364  260 OP  522936 GQ  74.2817 
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14713 42 PATEL NESHVABEN ASHVINKUMARF EW-3652  260 EW  524156 GQ  74.2817 

14786 43 CHAUDHARY BHANABHAI RATNABHAI SE-5393  258 SE  528474 GQ  74.0160 

14822 44 CHAUDHARY VISHNUBHAI SE-5408  257 OP  529956 GQ  73.8805 

15027.5 45 CHAUDHARY CHETAN CHAMNAJI SE-5464.5  253 SE  541897 GQ  73.3072 

15049 46 SHARMA NIDHI RAJESHBHAIF SC-1388  253 SC  542979 GQ  73.3072 

15073 47 OZA PRATHAM MANOJKUMAR SE-5484  253 SE  544038 GQ  73.3072 

15156 48 BALIYA RUXMANIBEN HARILALF SC-1397  250 SC  549952 GQ  72.8753 

15368 49 HONEY TRIVEDIF EW-3768  246 EW  562582 GQ  72.3098 

15435 50 NADODA RAJ BHAVABHAI SE-5595  245 SE  566364 GQ  72.1433 

15512 51 CHAUDHARY DIPIKABEN DAHYABHAIF SE-5626  243 SE  571105 GQ  71.8572 

15543.5 52 DABHI UTTAMBHAI DHANJIBHAI SE-5636.5  243 SE  573206 GQ  71.8572 

15585 53 MALI KARAN RAMESHBHAI SE-5651  242 SE  575805 GQ  71.7091 

15685 54 VAGHELA JATINKUMAR DILIPBHAI SE-5679  240 SE  582414 GQ  71.4006 

15744.5 55 JOSHI YUG NILESHKUMAR EW-3834.5  239 EW  585870 GQ  71.2516 

15932 56 NODOLIYA HAYDARABBAS YUNUSBHAI EW-3858  235 EW  597943 GQ  70.6340 

16326 57 SUTHAR SACHINBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-5890  227 SE  623544 GQ  69.3893 

16553 58 KURESHI KARINABANU JAKIRHUSENF SE-5960  222 SE  637770 GQ  68.5786 

16616 59 DAMOR NILAMBEN SUBHASHBHAIF ST-1200  221 ST  642150 GQ  68.4155 

16642 60 THAKOR RATISHJI VASHRAMJI SE-5982  220 SE  644785 GQ  68.2370 

16962 61 KAVAD HIREN JASUBHAI SE-6075  214 SE  666451 GQ  67.2354 

17114 62 SUTHAR FENIL DASHRATHBHAI SE-6108  211 SE  677232 GQ  66.7367 

17166 63 PARMAR MESHWA KIRANBHAIF SC-1673  210 SC  680378 GQ  66.5442 

17218 64 PATEL FENI VASANTKUMARF  209 MQ  684571 MQ  66.3733 

17290 65 SHIPAI MAHERA BANU MOHAMMED ILYASF SE-6146  207 SE  689743 GQ  66.0389 

17479 66 PARIKH VAIBHAVKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SC-1720  203 SC  704730 GQ  65.3114 

17806 67 PRAJAPATI VIRAJ VIMALKUMAR SE-6300  196 MQ  732440 MQ  64.0227 

18016 68 DAMOR TINKALBEN KALUBHAIF ST-1566  191 ST  750422 GQ  63.0713 

18084 69 VYAS KUSH PRAKASHBHAI EW-4181  190 MQ  755794 MQ  62.8385 

18242 70 PRAJAPATI HIRAL KANTILALF SE-6445  187 SE  767880 GQ  62.2654 

18283 71 HADIYA ANKITABEN BHUPATBHAIF SE-6455  186 SE  772150 GQ  62.0761 

18323 72 ARODIYA MOH SAAD RAFIKBHAI EW-4217  185 MQ  776715 MQ  61.8402 

18347 73 BELIM SABIHABANU HANIFMAHAMMADF SE-6475  184 SE  778935 GQ  61.6420 

18360 74 PATEL DHRUTI BHARATBHAIF  184 MQ  780268 MQ  61.6420 

18491 75 PATEL AVANIF EW-4243  181 EW  792782 GQ  61.0490 

18519 76 PRAJAPATI NISIT NAVINBHAI SE-6528  180 MQ  795447 MQ  60.8032 

18618 77 THAKOR YASH ASHOKKUMAR SE-6562  178 MQ  804321 MQ  60.4016 

18698.5 78 DAMOR RAJESHRIBEN MALSINGBHAIF ST-1725.5  176 ST  812474 GQ  59.9785 

18702 79 RABARI VIRABHAI ZINABHAI SE-6597  176 MQ  812557 MQ  59.9785 

18883 80 PATHAN SAFVANKHAN TALIMKHAN EW-4303  172 MQ  831868 MQ  59.1054 

19129 81 BAROT AVANI CHIRAGBHAIF SC-1934  167 MQ  855800 MQ  57.9787 

19139 82 SANGADA VIKASKUMAR BALVANTBHAI ST-1831  167 ST  856496 GQ  57.9787 
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19295 83 PATEL HENIL RAMESHBHAI  162 MQ  875958 MQ  56.8162 

19479 84 SELOT SHIVAM LALABHAI ST-1906  159 ST  894723 GQ  56.0655 

19579 85 GAMAR  KISHANBHAI MALJIBHAI ST-1934  157 ST  904311 GQ  55.6126 

19673 86 RABARI NARANBHAI PANCHABHAI SE-6891  154 MQ  917606 MQ  54.8330 

19769 87 ASODA SAHIL GIRISHBHAI ST-1984  152 ST  928857 GQ  54.3610 

19819 88 RANA NEHA BIRBAHADURF  150 MQ  936006 MQ  53.7862 

19824 89 PANDA ROSHNIBEN MUKESHBHAIF ST-2000  150 ST  936285 GQ  53.7862 

19966 90 MODI DHRUVI BHAVESHKUMARF SE-6981  147 MQ  953176 MQ  53.0400 

20018 91 CHAVDA RAHUL KAUSHIK SC-2067  146 MQ  961059 MQ  52.7826 

20072 92 PATEL HAPPY TINUBHAIF  145 MQ  969207 MQ  52.4362 

20133 93 GOHIL HEMAXIBEN VIKRAMBHAIF EW-4462  143 EW  976686 GQ  51.9313 

20317 94 BARANDA DHRUVAL LAXMANBHAI ST-2121  138 ST  1004601 GQ  50.5104 

20372.5 95 DAVE ANJALI SHUKDEVBHAIF EW-4485.5  137 MQ  1014002 MQ  50.2416 

20462 96 ZEEL MAHENDRABHAI PATELF ST-2164  133 ST  1038304 GQ  49.0337 
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6989 1 KUNDALIYA KRUSHA SAKETBHAIF EW-2024  444 OP  170852 AQ  91.6013 

7050 2 PATEL LUBNA ILYASF EW-2049  443 OP  172249 AQ  91.5377 

7867.5 3 SHAIKH SAFAPARVIN IRFANF EW-2247.5  423 OP  197576 AQ  90.2639 

8475 4 SHAIKH SOFIYABANU IMRANBHAIF  408 OP  218392 AQ  89.2337 

8495 5 DARJI ZALAKBEN MAHENDRABHAIF SE-3149  408 OP  219191 AQ  89.2337 

8820 6 VYAS MANAV SURESHKUMAR EW-2476  400 OP  230817 AQ  88.6511 

8924 7 LODHA SIRAJABEN HUSAIN AHMADF EW-2499  397 OP  235436 AQ  88.4325 

8947 8 PATEL YASHVI ASHISHBHAIF  396 OP  236136 AQ  88.3604 

9047 9 GADHAVI GAURAVDAN KISANDAN SE-3362  394 OP  239334 AQ  88.2041 

9127 10 PARGHI JIGNISHABEN HARESHBHAIF SC-647  392 OP  242157 AQ  88.0558 

9134 11 CHAUDHARY KIRANKUMAR LALJIBHAI SE-3398  392 OP  242497 AQ  88.0558 

9296 12 YADAV SARITA KAPILDEVF  388 OP  248788 AQ  87.7439 

9423 13 JOSHI HINAL DUSHYANTKUMARF SC-682  385 OP  253838 AQ  87.4999 

9462 14 KENCHGUNDI DEEPAKKUMAR 
GAUTAMBHAI

SE-3529  384 OP  255366 AQ  87.4239 

9491 15 DOLASHIYA RINABEN PRAVINBHAIF SE-3540  383 OP  256775 GQ  87.3495 

9507 16 GURJAR PRIYANSHI ROHITF SE-3549  383 OP  257433 AQ  87.3495 

9611 17 PATHAN MOHAMMADFARHANKHAN 
FIROJKHAN

SE-3594  380 OP  261765 GQ  87.1004 

9694 18 JADAV KOMAL UMESHBHAIF SE-3633  378 OP  265367 GQ  86.9401 

9707 19 GOHIL HETVI BHARATBHAIF SE-3637  378 OP  266063 GQ  86.9401 

9716 20 CHAUDHARY VIMLABEN GANESHBHAIF SE-3640  377 OP  266410 GQ  86.8610 

9822 21 CHAUDHARY DILIPKUMAR NILABHAI SE-3675  375 OP  270952 GQ  86.6907 

9951 22 DIYA THAKKARF EW-2713  372 OP  275959 GQ  86.4506 

10009 23 SUTHAR VISHALKUMAR DINESHBHAI SE-3750  370 OP  278453 GQ  86.2782 

10012 24 CHAUHAN MITTALBEN BHUPATSINHF SE-3751  370 OP  278623 GQ  86.2782 

10063 25 CHAUDHARY BHARATBHAI MASHARUBHAI SE-3775  369 OP  280839 GQ  86.1946 

10106 26 HUMAIRA ARIF MEMONF EW-2733  368 OP  282438 GQ  86.1115 

10169 27 RAM PRATIK PUNJABHAI SE-3812  367 OP  284792 GQ  86.0278 

10208 28 BERA ALA GOVA SE-3831  366 OP  286553 GQ  85.9422 

10268 29 RAJPUT CHAHATF  364 OP  289387 GQ  85.7675 

10276 30 VADNAGARWALA WAFIYA JAVEDBHAIF  364 OP  289710 GQ  85.7675 

10281 31 PIPALIYA AAYUSHI JITENDRABHAIF EW-2778  364 OP  289861 GQ  85.7675 

10325 32 LAGARIYA RAVI VIRABHAI SE-3875  363 OP  291754 GQ  85.6783 

10357 33 HADIYA MITALI BABUBHAIF SE-3883  362 OP  293270 GQ  85.5919 

10448 34 CHAUHAN HARPALSINH ASHOKBHAI SE-3917  360 OP  297115 GQ  85.4099 

10500 35 BUKHARI SAMAR ZEHRAF EW-2835  358 EW  299843 GQ  85.2416 

10537 36 BARAIYA SAGARKUMAR HIMMATBHAI SE-3941  357 OP  301210 GQ  85.1550 

10823 37 VANIYA ANIKET KALUBHAI SC-870  351 SC  313841 GQ  84.6028 

10843 38 DARJI YUG JIGNESHKUMAR SE-4057  350 OP  314885 GQ  84.5032 

10918 39 VAROTARIYA JATIN MERUBHAI SE-4089  349 OP  317576 GQ  84.4154 

10958 40 RAVAL PRIYANSHKUMAR DILIPBHAI SE-4105  347 OP  320314 GQ  84.2299 
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10970 41 BAMBHANIYA KETANBHAI VINUBHAI SE-4110  347 SE  320889 GQ  84.2299 

10979.5 42 LAXMIDHAR ALAFIYA HUSENBHAIF EW-2935.5  347 EW  321300 GQ  84.2299 

11011 43 PATIL HETAL YOGESHBHAIF  346 OP  322634 GQ  84.1359 

11046 44 ABHISHA CHAUHANF SC-899  345 OP  324073 GQ  84.0369 

11147 45 PADARIYA JEEL RAMNIKBHAI EW-2973  343 EW  329315 GQ  83.8456 

11186 46 PARMAR MOHIT GORDHANBHAI SE-4180  342 SE  331070 GQ  83.7548 

11230 47 DISHA DAHIMAF SE-4193  340 SE  334193 GQ  83.5567 

11313 48 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ZAKARIYA EW-3017  338 EW  338681 GQ  83.3655 

11558 49 NAI ARUNBHAI NAGABHAI SE-4323  332 SE  350104 GQ  82.7813 

11578.5 50 SHARMA SACHINBHAI RAJESHBHAI SC-963.5  331 SC  351386 GQ  82.6817 

11625 51 MARAJ RAJESHKUMAR BHIMJIBHAI EW-3069  330 EW  353447 GQ  82.5728 

11648 52 NAYAK RAJDIP LALITKUMAR SE-4361  330 SE  354516 GQ  82.5728 

11667 53 TAVIYA HARJIBHAI SE-4367  329 SE  355273 GQ  82.4732 

11891 54 CHAUHAN MEGHA HASMUKHBHAIF SC-1007  324 SC  365860 GQ  81.9561 

12012 55 GONDALIYA HETALBEN NARSINHBHAIF SE-4485  322 SE  371685 GQ  81.7586 

12057 56 MAKVANA NIRALI BALVANTBHAIF SE-4502  320 SE  374959 GQ  81.5471 

12120 57 PARMAR KEVALBA BHARATSINHF SE-4525  319 SE  378087 GQ  81.4402 

12154 58 TASMIYABANU SHAIKHF EW-3167  318 EW  379886 GQ  81.3350 

12217 59 DHANAKVADIYA  NIRALIBENF SE-4565  316 SE  383277 GQ  81.1195 

12222 60 KANZARIYA YASHKUMAR ASHVINBHAI SE-4566  316 SE  383681 GQ  81.1195 

12661.5 61 KHAN SHOEBAKHTER MUFFASSUL  306 MQ  405089 MQ  80.0189 

12774.5 62 SOLANKI PAYALBEN PRAKASHBHAIF SC-1113.5  304 SC  411653 GQ  79.7845 

12783 63 MAHUVAWALA FAKHRUDDIN EW-3303  304 MQ  411989 MQ  79.7845 

12943 64 SHAIKH SABIYA ABDULRAZAKF  300 MQ  420260 MQ  79.3271 

12950 65 BAGADIWALA AAFIYA ASLAMBHAIF EW-3334  300 MQ  420722 MQ  79.3271 

13104 66 KAVYA KALPESH SOMPURA SE-4860  296 SE  429585 GQ  78.8771 

13188 67 PANDYA NENSI JIGNESHBHAIF  294 MQ  435240 MQ  78.6320 

13213 68 SHAIKH MANTASHA IRFANF EW-3388  293 MQ  436361 MQ  78.5142 

13308 69 SHARMA DWIP DHARMENDRABHAIF EW-3412  291 MQ  441532 MQ  78.2780 

13993 70 PANCHAL RIYA PIYUSHKUMARF SE-5145  275 SE  482048 GQ  76.2932 

14052 71 SHAIKH AVESH RAZA JAMIL AKHTAR  274 MQ  485079 MQ  76.1658 

14119 72 PATEL HET PRAGNESH  272 MQ  489535 MQ  75.9103 

14532 73 PEARL SHAHF  263 MQ  514479 MQ  74.7021 

14955 74 PADHIYAR  SANJANABEN DILIPBHAIF SE-5446  255 MQ  537188 MQ  73.5875 

14965 75 NURBHANEJ HAIDARABBAS 
ISMAILHUSAIN

EW-3701  255 MQ  538005 MQ  73.5875 

15059.2 76 BELIM SUHANA BASHIRF SE-5475.2  253 MQ  543437 MQ  73.3072 

15072 77 GOHIL VYOM DHAVALKUMAR SE-5483  253 MQ  544032 MQ  73.3072 

15300 78 JYOTIKABEN KHARADIF ST-896  248 ST  557804 GQ  72.5928 

15391 79 PATEL BRIJKUMAR BHARATBHAI EW-3771  246 MQ  563691 MQ  72.3098 

15450 80 KOTAK DIYA ANKITBHAIF EW-3782  245 MQ  566859 MQ  72.1433 

Page 110 of 220*** GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS,AQ -15% AIQ Seats of SFI BAMS/BHMS,  



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit NEET
Score

ADM
Cat

AIQ
Rank

NEET
Percentile(%)

Seat
Type

Final Institutewise Admitted List For UG Ayush- [ 2023-24 ] 16-Jan-2024

AHM Ahmedabad Homoeopathic Medical College  Ahmedabad

15693 81 RATHOD NIRAJ RAMVIRSINGH  240 MQ  582863 MQ  71.4006 

15696 82 THAKOR PRACHIBEN DIPAKBHAIF SE-5681  239 SE  583109 GQ  71.2516 

15773 83 SANJAY METAI  238 MQ  587722 MQ  71.1035 

15778.5 84 BORAD PRATVIBEN SATISHKUMARF EW-0  238 MQ  587939 MQ  71.1035 

15944 85 PRAJAPATI KRISH VASUDEV SE-5747  235 SE  598587 GQ  70.6340 

16041 86 PATHAN AWESH AMJADKHAN  233 MQ  604451 MQ  70.3361 

16186 87 GOHIL DHARMIK CHANDUBHAI SE-5837  230 SE  614017 GQ  69.8582 

16448 88 GOSWAMI SHIVAM NIRBHAY  225 MQ  630455 MQ  69.0525 

16578 89 KATHIRIYA YAYUSEE SURESHBHAIF  222 MQ  639801 MQ  68.5786 

16915 90 TRIVEDI DHYAN MUKESHBHAI EW-4005  215 MQ  662977 MQ  67.4001 

16966 91 ANEEQA DILAWAR HAMIDF  214 MQ  666763 MQ  67.2354 

17065 92 VALA LAKSHITA VISHALBHAIF SE-6096  212 MQ  673846 MQ  66.9041 

17705 93 MEHULBHAI BHURIYA ST-1489  198 ST  723062 GQ  64.3803 

18248 94 GAMIT KRISHNAKUMARI SANMUKHBHAIF ST-1624  187 ST  768323 GQ  62.2654 

18508 95 KOTHARI AVANTIKABEN RAKESHBHAIF ST-1688  180 ST  794473 GQ  60.8032 

18778 96 VASAVA  ROSHANIBEN GIMALIYABHAIF ST-1745  174 ST  821355 GQ  59.5219 

18852 97 CHAUDHARI SHRUTIKUMARI ARVINDBHAIF ST-1766  173 ST  827645 GQ  59.3151 

19360 98 BARIYA MIHIR DINESHKUMAR ST-1877  161 ST  881565 GQ  56.5832 

19394 99 PATEL CHANDANIBEN RASIKBHAIF ST-1889  160 ST  885322 GQ  56.2939 

19756 100 PAGI KINJALBEN SHANKARBHAIF ST-1981  152 ST  927370 GQ  54.3610 
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7601 1 BARIYA HARSHKUMAR SE-2807  430 OP  188972 AQ  90.7186 

8536 2 TRIVEDI HETAV SHAUNAK EW-2406  407 OP  220912 AQ  89.1604 

9291 3 SHAIKH AYAZ MOHAMMADARIF SE-3464  388 OP  248283 AQ  87.7439 

9339 4 HADIYA VIRAGBHAI HASHUBHAI SE-3485  387 OP  250674 AQ  87.6649 

9515 5 VALA GORADHANBHAI BUDHESHBHAI SE-3551  383 OP  257690 AQ  87.3495 

9553 6 SHAIKH MOHAMMADARSH IDRISHBHAI SE-3568  382 OP  259197 AQ  87.2711 

9698 7 KADIWALA MAHIN SABIRHUSENF SE-3634  378 OP  265684 AQ  86.9401 

9790 8 GOHIL KRISHNABEN RATILALF SE-3658  375 OP  269808 AQ  86.6907 

9907 9 PRAJAPATI PARTH SANJAYBHAI SE-3705  373 OP  274510 AQ  86.5335 

9955 10 GHADIYA MUKUND BHAVESHBHAI EW-2716  372 OP  276185 GQ  86.4506 

9964 11 VANIYA PRATIKBHAI TINABHAI SE-3729  371 OP  276563 GQ  86.3705 

10010 12 SURUCHI VIJAY LINGAYATF EW-2723  370 OP  278515 AQ  86.2782 

10130 13 LADUMOR PRITIBEN HAKABHAIF SE-3797  367 OP  283394 GQ  86.0278 

10138 14 JOSHI DHAVALBHAI HIRAJIBHAI EW-2742  367 EW  283870 GQ  86.0278 

10195 15 DABHI KARINABEN VIKRAMBHAIF SE-3820  366 OP  286234 GQ  85.9422 

10269 16 KATARIYA HARDIKBHAI VALLABHBHAI SE-3851  364 OP  289408 GQ  85.7675 

10363 17 SENTA TUSHAR VIJAY SE-3886  362 OP  293439 AQ  85.5919 

10382 18 VARCHAND HARDIP RAJESH VELA SE-3890  361 SE  294003 GQ  85.5039 

10398 19 HADIYA KARAN KANUBHAI SE-3897  361 SE  294787 GQ  85.5039 

10415 20 GUPTA MAHI JIGNESHKUMARF EW-2814  361 OP  295351 AQ  85.5039 

10418 21 MALEK ANISHBHAI  361 MQ  295430 MQ  85.5039 

10442 22 PINDARIYA PRAGNESH NARANBHAI SE-3914  360 OP  296936 AQ  85.4099 

10544 23 LADUMOR GITABEN DHIRUBHAIF SE-3944  357 OP  301565 AQ  85.1550 

10616 24 PRAJAPATI PRIYA DHIRAJBHAIF SE-3975  356 OP  304463 AQ  85.0639 

10647 25 PANCHAL VANSHIKA VIRALKUMARF SE-3985  355 OP  306012 GQ  84.9656 

10674 26 MAVALIYA MAULIKKUMAR JAGABHAI SE-3994  354 SE  307482 GQ  84.8760 

10699 27 ANCHALBEN PANDEYF EW-2880  353 OP  308673 GQ  84.7865 

10716 28 BHAVSAR ZEEL RAJESHKUMARF EW-2885  353 OP  309617 GQ  84.7865 

10776 29 SONI MRUGALI SACHINBHAIF  352 OP  311901 GQ  84.6954 

10891 30 NAKUM JASAMIN  PRAVINBHAI SE-4078  349 SE  316656 GQ  84.4154 

10937 31 HADIYA JIGNESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI SE-4098  348 OP  318881 GQ  84.3208 

10950 32 MIRZA MOHAMMADAYMAN ATTARBEG SE-4102  348 SE  319495 GQ  84.3208 

11031 33 GODHANI URJABAHEN GORDHANBHAIF EW-2950  346 OP  323335 GQ  84.1359 

11108 34 VOHRA MOHAMMADANAS JAVED  344 OP  327435 GQ  83.9377 

11202 35 KAVAD JATEENKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-4184  341 SE  332356 GQ  83.6618 

11243 36 VARU KEVAL VIRAMBHAI SE-4198  340 OP  334908 GQ  83.5567 

11279 37 HADIYA HARDIK RAMESHBHAI SE-4215  339 SE  336986 GQ  83.4613 

11370 38 SUTARIYA YUG RAMNIKBHAI EW-3028  336 EW  342218 GQ  83.1789 

11536 39 HADIYA NIKUL BHUPATBHAI SE-4318  333 SE  348924 GQ  82.8787 

11541 40 RADADIYA FENICHABEN DIPAKBHAIF EW-3056  333 OP  348973 GQ  82.8787 

11848 41 LADUMOR ANKIT HIMMATBHAI SE-4420  325 OP  364102 GQ  82.0597 
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11854 42 RAJGOR MAITRIBEN PRAKASHKUMARF SE-4424  325 SE  364450 GQ  82.0597 

11867 43 SHUKLA RIYA BHARGAVF  325 OP  364780 GQ  82.0597 

11886 44 ADROJA EAKTAF EW-3119  325 OP  365604 GQ  82.0597 

11900 45 PRAJAPATI HETAXIBEN SURESHBHAIF SE-4440  324 OP  366377 GQ  81.9561 

11907 46 BALDANIYA JAYESH NARSHIBHAI SE-4444  324 OP  366744 GQ  81.9561 

11920 47 JINJALA BHAVIK RAMESHBHAI SE-4448  324 SE  367334 GQ  81.9561 

11924 48 KAYASTH TISHA DHAVALKUMARF SE-4450  324 OP  367604 GQ  81.9561 

12015 49 SOLANKI VIKRAM SURESHBHAI  322 OP  371787 GQ  81.7586 

12028 50 PATOLIYA DISHABEN RAMNIKBHAIF EW-3144  321 OP  372926 GQ  81.6564 

12110 51 PANCHAL NEEL JAYESHKUMAR SE-4518  319 OP  377620 GQ  81.4402 

12136 52 KHUSHIF SE-4530  318 OP  378947 GQ  81.3350 

12270 53 MALEK MAHAMMEDRUHUL IMRAN 
GULAMRASUL

EW-3194  315 EW  386228 GQ  80.9991 

12320 54 RATHOD ANJALI RAJESHBHAIF SE-4594  314 SE  388706 GQ  80.8920 

12455 55 TANISHABEN JAYESHBHAI MAKWANAF SE-4644  311 SE  394886 GQ  80.5741 

12475 56 PATEL RIDDHI SANJAYBHAIF EW-3241  311 EW  395852 GQ  80.5741 

12582 57 PADARIA TRISHA SANDIPF  308 MQ  401626 MQ  80.2414 

12726 58 JOSHI DIYABEN SANJAYKUMARF EW-3291  305 EW  409184 GQ  79.9015 

12770 59 PARMAR NIKITABEN HASMUKHBHAIF SC-1113  304 SC  411220 GQ  79.7845 

12937 60 MAKWANA VASU SURESHBHAIF SC-1135  300 SC  420098 GQ  79.3271 

12941 61 MAKAWANA DHARMIKBHAI BAGHABHAI SE-4806  300 SE  420237 GQ  79.3271 

13010 62 VATALIYA HASTI MANISHBHAIF EW-3347  298 EW  424247 GQ  79.1037 

13015 63 THAKOR PARTH VISHNUJI SE-4835  298 SE  424749 GQ  79.1037 

13076 64 SHAIKH MOHAMMED AZIM 
MOHAMMEDASIF

SE-4854  297 SE  427983 GQ  78.9944 

13290 65 CHANDELA HETALF SE-4908  292 SE  440235 GQ  78.3986 

13338 66 HARSH PATEL SC-1186  290 SC  443328 GQ  78.1437 

13505 67 KATARIYA PRANAVBHAI BHARATBHAI SE-4974  287 SE  452108 GQ  77.7965 

13506 68 VANKAR MEGHAVI LALITBHAIF SC-1206  287 SC  452111 GQ  77.7965 

14696 69 PRAJAPATI MANUSHI MITULBHAIF  260 MQ  523595 MQ  74.2817 

15067 70 VAHORA MOHAMMAD SAFVAN 
RIJAVANBHAI

 253 MQ  543951 MQ  73.3072 

15207 71 UNAGAR NANDANIBEN HITESHBHAIF SE-5530  250 MQ  552361 MQ  72.8753 

15880 72 AMAN PARMAR EW-3851  236 MQ  594560 MQ  70.8048 

16016 73 PURV DALWADI SE-5771  233 MQ  603143 MQ  70.3361 

16344 74 THAKAR ANSH SHAILESH EW-3908  226 MQ  624966 MQ  69.2325 

16721 75 SENTA RUTVIK PARSHOTTAMBHAI SE-6005  219 MQ  650333 MQ  68.0756 

16987 76 KHATA MEGHA MANILALF ST-1295  213 ST  668056 GQ  67.0693 

17397 77 RATHVA AMISHABEN BHARATBHAIF ST-1401  205 ST  698777 GQ  65.6574 

17854 78 PRAJAPATI PARTH HITESHBHAI SE-6312  195 MQ  736649 MQ  63.8049 

18145 79 DHARMIK PAGHADAL EW-4188  189 MQ  760536 MQ  62.6502 

18172 80 RATHVA PRIYRAJBHAI TULSINGBHAI ST-1606  188 ST  763413 GQ  62.4630 

18217 81 PATEL PRACHI SATISHKUMARF  187 MQ  765815 MQ  62.2654 
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18306 82 AAMLIYAR HIRALBEN SATISHBHAIF ST-1637  185 ST  774702 GQ  61.8402 

18396 83 KHILJI FARHINBANU AIYUBBHAIF  183 MQ  783283 MQ  61.4498 

18398 84 VASOYA PRIYANSHI ASHOKBHAIF EW-4229  183 MQ  783484 MQ  61.4498 

18539 85 VASAVA PRUTHVIKUMARI LAXMANBHAIF ST-1698  180 ST  797806 GQ  60.8032 

18606 86 TAHERWALA BIBIMASHHADABANU 
MOHAMMEDASIF

F  178 MQ  803449 MQ  60.4016 

18610 87 PARMAR GAURANGSINH VIJAYSINH  178 MQ  803790 MQ  60.4016 

18659 88 VASAVA DIPIKABEN VIJAYSINHF ST-1720  177 ST  808243 GQ  60.1938 

18672 89 MODI HIYABEN HETALKUMARF SE-6582  177 MQ  809929 MQ  60.1938 

18713 90 VYAS AYUSHI MUKESHBHAIF  176 MQ  813441 MQ  59.9785 

18737 91 RATHVA MIHIRKUMAR HASHVINBHAI ST-1734  175 ST  816037 GQ  59.7293 

18769 92 HIRAPARA BHARGAV LALJIBHAI EW-4284  175 MQ  820527 MQ  59.7293 

18932 93 RATHVA PINABEN LALUBHAIF ST-1783  171 ST  836194 GQ  58.8943 

18951 94 SHAH MAITRIF EW-4309  171 MQ  837424 MQ  58.8943 

18959 95 GHELANI TANISHA HITESHF  170 MQ  838814 MQ  58.6286 

19101 96 RANA BHAVYA PRAGNESHKUMAR SE-6730  167 MQ  853600 MQ  57.9787 

19221 97 BHAVSAR AASTHA SANDIPBHAIF  165 MQ  866060 MQ  57.4772 

19768 98 KHANT VRUNDA MANILALF  152 MQ  928736 MQ  54.3610 
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5700 1 KRISHA KAKKADF  473 OP  136588 AQ  93.2659 

5845 2 PARMAR VIRAJ HITESHBHAI SE-2128  470 OP  139611 AQ  93.0984 

6216 3 PARMAR HITANSHI PARESHBHAIF SE-2264  461 OP  149714 AQ  92.5995 

6414 4 VACHHANI NANDI ANANDBHAIF EW-1852  456 OP  155861 AQ  92.3088 

6569.5 5 SHAHU ROHAN SHRAVANBHAI  453 OP  159876 AQ  92.1306 

6769 6 SARDHARA BHAKTI PRATAPBHAIF EW-1959  449 OP  164794 AQ  91.8968 

7660 7 RADADIYA JANVI ASHOKBHAIF EW-2200  428 OP  190981 AQ  90.5923 

7848 8 PARMAR NIKUNJ ARJUNBHAI SE-2896  424 OP  196877 AQ  90.3305 

7897 9 SAVALIYA DHRUVI PRAKASHBHAIF EW-2255  423 OP  198397 AQ  90.2639 

7898 10 PIPALIYA NIDHI ASHVINBHAIF EW-2256  423 OP  198440 AQ  90.2639 

8329 11 BHUMI PANSURIYAF EW-2364  412 OP  213397 AQ  89.5121 

8601 12 NAGANI SAHIL ANJUM  405 OP  223019 GQ  89.0095 

9031 13 RAICHURA MILONI KAMLESHBHAIF  395 OP  238790 AQ  88.2791 

9069 14 PARMAR JANVIBEN HEMANTBHAIF SE-3372  394 OP  240257 GQ  88.2041 

9151 15 SINOJIYA DAX PRAFULBHAI  392 OP  243064 AQ  88.0558 

9271 16 LAKHAMIYANI KUMKUM NARESHBHAIF EW-2582  389 OP  247695 AQ  87.8215 

9281 17 CHAVDA KHUSHALI HARSUKHBHAIF SE-3458  389 OP  247988 AQ  87.8215 

9503 18 KHUNT DARSH NARENDRABHAI EW-2625  383 OP  257210 GQ  87.3495 

9570 19 PADA HEMANSHIBEN BHARATBHAIF SE-3575  381 OP  259942 GQ  87.1890 

9572 20 BAVALIYA MANASVI MUKESHBHAIF SE-3577  381 OP  259958 GQ  87.1890 

9643 21 LADVA CHIRAG PARESHBHAI SE-3609  380 OP  262931 GQ  87.1004 

9869 22 GADHADARA KRUNT ARVINDBHAI SE-3690  374 OP  272831 GQ  86.6112 

9887 23 DHADUK SARTHAK ASHOKKUMAR  373 OP  273577 GQ  86.5335 

9993 24 GOHEL SNEHA PRADIPBHAIF SE-3739  371 OP  277664 GQ  86.3705 

10036 25 CHAUHAN NANDINI SUNILBHAIF SE-3762  370 SE  279614 GQ  86.2782 

10158 26 CHUDASAMA VISHALBHAI RAMNIKBHAI SE-3808  367 SE  284464 GQ  86.0278 

10179 27 FALDU HENSI KIRITBHAIF EW-2754  366 OP  285226 GQ  85.9422 

10308 28 FANGALIYA BHURA DHIRABHAI SE-3865  363 SE  290900 GQ  85.6783 

10381 29 GOHEL ANURADHAF SE-3889  361 OP  293983 GQ  85.5039 

10417 30 VIRANI AARZU ASHVINBHAIF EW-2816  361 OP  295410 GQ  85.5039 

10576 31 PARMAR ASHISH RAMJIBHAI SE-3959  357 SE  302552 GQ  85.1550 

10600 32 GONDALIYA KEVAL JERAMBHAI SE-3967  356 SE  303949 GQ  85.0639 

10605 33 GONDALIYA AKASH RAJESHBHAI SE-3970  356 OP  304166 GQ  85.0639 

10689 34 DABHI VIJYABENF SE-4003  354 SE  308172 GQ  84.8760 

10707 35 PARMAR PRASHANT VALLABHBHAI SE-4006  353 SE  309226 GQ  84.7865 

10734 36 KORADIYA DIRVA ANILBHAIF EW-2891  352 EW  310371 GQ  84.6954 

10803 37 PARMAR MAHIMA HIRENKUMARF SE-4040  351 OP  313502 GQ  84.6028 

10890 38 CHAUHAN HINA RAMESHKUMARF SE-4077  349 OP  316641 GQ  84.4154 

10922 39 DHARAVIYA KIRANBEN JASHABHAIF SE-4091  349 OP  317659 GQ  84.4154 

11016 40 JETHAVA DRASHTI PRAKASHBHAIF SE-4123  346 OP  322879 GQ  84.1359 

11208 41 RADADIYA MIRALI GOPALBHAIF EW-2990  341 OP  332569 GQ  83.6618 
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11242 42 CHAUHAN PRINCE RAJESHKUMAR SE-4197  340 OP  334855 GQ  83.5567 

11304.5 43 PATARIYA ISHA KANTIBHAIF SE-4223.5  338 MQ  338177 MQ  83.3655 

11327 44 VAKATAR SAVAN MANDANBHAI SE-4233  337 OP  339384 GQ  83.2750 

11419 45 BAMBHANIYA JANVI NARASHIBHAIF SE-4272  335 OP  344313 GQ  83.0707 

11469 46 GOPANI SHRADDHA JITENDRABHAIF EW-3044  334 OP  346082 GQ  82.9736 

11617 47 GOHIL HARSHKUMAR KADUBHAI SE-4347  331 SE  352858 GQ  82.6817 

11676 48 KANANI HIMANSHU PARESHBHAI EW-3078  329 EW  356044 GQ  82.4732 

11880 49 VASOYA PURV EW-3118  325 OP  365492 GQ  82.0597 

11887 50 UNJIYA MIRALI LATESHBHAIF EW-3120  325 OP  365634 GQ  82.0597 

11926 51 BAGHORA POOJA AJITBHAIF SE-4452  324 OP  367610 GQ  81.9561 

11991 52 SANDHA TAMANNA MO.AVESHF EW-3136  322 EW  370506 GQ  81.7586 

12060 53 MAKWANA ISHA AJAYBHAIF SE-4503  320 SE  375041 GQ  81.5471 

12165 54 PARMAR KINJALF SE-4543  318 MQ  380315 MQ  81.3350 

12210 55 VADALIYA DRASHTI PRAVINBHAIF EW-3180  317 EW  382589 GQ  81.2288 

12276 56 PITHWA SANJANA YOGESHBHAIF SE-4583  315 SE  386584 GQ  80.9991 

12421 57 GHADIYA ZENSI SANJAYBHAIF EW-3226  312 EW  393524 GQ  80.6817 

12552 58 SURELIYA SAMIYA SHAHIDBHAIF SE-4681  309 SE  400337 GQ  80.3489 

12581 59 CHAUHAN KAJALBEN RASIKBHAIF SC-1081  308 SC  401578 GQ  80.2414 

12724 60 RADHANPARA PRIYA MANISHBHAIF  305 MQ  409084 MQ  79.9015 

12737 61 CHAVDA SAVAN PALABHAI SE-4736  304 SE  409747 GQ  79.7845 

12746 62 SONDARVA BHARATKUMAR RAMANIKBHAI SC-1112  304 SC  410182 GQ  79.7845 

12756 63 PIPALYA PARTHBHAI VIPULBHAI SE-4742  304 SE  410647 GQ  79.7845 

12803 64 KANZARIYA RAVIKUMAR CHHANABHAI SE-4757  303 SE  413050 GQ  79.6745 

12811 65 VANIYA KRISHNA GIRISHBHAIF SC-1116  303 SC  413569 GQ  79.6745 

13001 66 VANIYA PAYAL VELJIBHAIF SE-4831  299 SE  423458 GQ  79.2151 

13134.5 67 NIMAVAT DHARMIK HARSHADBHAI SE-4867.5  295 SE  431496 GQ  78.7488 

13303 68 DOBARIYA RUTU PARSOTAMBHAIF EW-3411  291 EW  441059 GQ  78.2780 

13449 69 SARESA BHOOMI KIRANKUMARF SC-1202  288 SC  449189 GQ  77.9124 

13670 70 DIYA POPATF  283 MQ  461112 MQ  77.3076 

13860 71 NIMAVAT PRITIBEN HIRENBHAIF SE-5093  278 MQ  473712 MQ  76.6855 

13971.5 72 DODIYA KEVIN VINODBHAI SE-5134.7  276 MQ  480377 MQ  76.4319 

14160 73 HETVI PATELF EW-3555  271 MQ  492392 MQ  75.7813 

14466 74 DUDHAGARA DRASHTI DHARAMSHIBHAIF EW-3605  264 MQ  511293 MQ  74.8305 

14744 75 SHEIKH FATMAF  259 MQ  525961 MQ  74.1493 

14829 76 VINDHANI ARSHINA RAZAKBHAIF EW-3672  257 MQ  530206 MQ  73.8805 

14921 77 SHETH YASHVI JIGNESHBHAIF EW-3692  256 MQ  535022 MQ  73.7433 

15196 78 PARMAR MEET KALUSINH SE-5524  250 MQ  552096 MQ  72.8753 

15369 79 SAMA ARZU AJAJBHAIF SE-5577  246 MQ  562603 MQ  72.3098 

15413 80 DUDHAGARA AXITA VIPULBHAIF EW-3775  245 MQ  564614 MQ  72.1433 

15535 81 CHUDASAMA RUDRA LALJIBHAI SE-5635  243 MQ  572676 MQ  71.8572 

15785 82 KIKANI ANJALI YOGESHBHAIF EW-3838  238 MQ  588395 MQ  71.1035 
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17078 83 KHOKHAR PRIYANSHUKUMAR 
MANISHBHAI

SE-6100  212 MQ  674305 MQ  66.9041 

17324 84 PATEL YASHVI RAJESHF  207 MQ  691791 MQ  66.0389 

18154 85 ANKOLIYA TIYABEN HARESHBHAIF  189 MQ  761015 MQ  62.6502 

18407 86 JADAV VIDHYA HITESHBHAIF SE-6495  183 MQ  784020 MQ  61.4498 

18878 87 AYUSHI PATELF ST-1769  172 ST  831526 GQ  59.1054 

18976 88 SIDA KASAB SAJIDBHAIF SE-6684  170 MQ  840200 MQ  58.6286 

19035 89 SHINGALA DHRUV DHARMENDRABHAI EW-4319  169 MQ  846220 MQ  58.4064 

19144 90 PRIYANKA KAVAF SE-6741  166 MQ  857172 MQ  57.7598 

19189 91 KESHWALA ANJALIBEN RAMBHAIF SE-6760  165 MQ  862191 MQ  57.4772 

19404 92 MUNGALPARA JENILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI EW-4367  160 MQ  886787 MQ  56.2939 

19534 93 AARTI BABUBHAI NAYKAF ST-1920  158 ST  899985 GQ  55.8400 

19652 94 RATHOD PINKALBEN KARANBHAIF ST-1950  155 ST  914633 GQ  55.0704 

19785 95 CHAUDHARI ANKURBHAI RASIKBHAI ST-1988  151 ST  930873 GQ  54.1094 

20232 96 MUNIYA YASHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ST-2101  140 ST  991224 GQ  51.0361 

20279 97 PATEL VAIBHAVIKUMARI KANTILALF ST-2114  140 ST  997362 GQ  51.0361 

20625 98 MANAT NIRAV SURESHBHAI ST-2217  125 ST  1083471 GQ  46.4223 

21124 99 BHIL VIRAJBHAI ST-2380  99 ST  1284598 GQ  36.6550 
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7643 1 SAVANT VIKASH KAILAS  429 OP  190169 AQ  90.6572 

9555 2 THUMMAR KRISHNA GOPALBHAIF EW-2637  382 OP  259238 AQ  87.2711 

10846 3 NAKUM NAMRATA HITESHBHAIF SE-4059  350 OP  315113 AQ  84.5032 

11065 4 HIRANI SAKSHI KANTIBHAIF EW-2957  345 OP  325367 AQ  84.0369 

11173 5 KAKLOTAR KENIL DILIPBHAI SE-4175  342 OP  330711 AQ  83.7548 

11288 6 PATEL PRIYAL KALPESHBHAIF SE-4217  338 OP  337396 AQ  83.3655 

11432 7 GHEEWALA MAHEK ASHISHKUMARF SE-4276  335 OP  344756 AQ  83.0707 

11491 8 BALDANIYA PRUTHVI NAGJIBHAI SE-4301  334 OP  346999 AQ  82.9736 

11649 9 BORDA SWEETY RAKESHBHAIF EW-3072  330 OP  354619 GQ  82.5728 

11830 10 PAGHADAR PARITA NILESHBHAIF EW-3108  326 OP  363233 AQ  82.1699 

12023 11 PATEL PANKITA KALPESHBHAIF SE-4488  321 OP  372142 AQ  81.6564 

12064 12 NAKUM VIVEK VINUBHAI SE-4504  320 OP  375295 GQ  81.5471 

12141 13 HADIYA RAJNIK SUKHABHAI SE-4533  318 OP  379256 AQ  81.3350 

12291 14 PATIL HARSHDA ASHOKF  315 OP  387241 AQ  80.9991 

12369 15 MAKWANA RITISHA NILESHBHAIF SE-4615  313 OP  391069 AQ  80.7889 

12568.5 16 KATARIYA MANSIBEN MANUBHAIF SE-4685.5  308 OP  401024 GQ  80.2414 

12639 17 PARMAR PUJABEN BANESANGBHAIF SE-4708  307 OP  404007 AQ  80.1295 

12947 18 SAVALIYA KESHVI ARVINDBHAIF EW-3332  300 OP  420597 AQ  79.3271 

13043.5 19 BAMBHANIYA DARSHAK HIMMATBHAI SE-4843.5  297 OP  426188 GQ  78.9944 

13054 20 KOTAR VIRAJ SURESHBHAI SE-4847  297 OP  426850 GQ  78.9944 

13163 21 VALA DIVYESH PRAKASHBHAI SE-4880  295 OP  433136 GQ  78.7488 

13221 22 NAKUM DARSHIT GORDHANBHAI SE-4890  293 OP  436666 GQ  78.5142 

13376 23 PATEL HEER CHANDRAKETUF SE-4933  290 OP  445363 GQ  78.1437 

13405 24 PANCHAL KRISHNABEN NARESHBHAIF SE-4944  289 OP  447106 GQ  78.0305 

13722 25 MANIYA JANVI RAJUBHAIF EW-3484  282 OP  464448 GQ  77.1905 

13858 26 ACHARYA HEER PUNITPRASADF  278 OP  473511 GQ  76.6855 

13959 27 PATEL NANCY NARENDRABHAIF SE-5127  276 OP  479806 GQ  76.4319 

13996 28 KATARIYA KINJAL MANUBHAIF SE-5146  275 SE  482346 GQ  76.2932 

14017 29 VADOLIYA RISHITSINH KISHORSINH EW-3538  275 OP  483071 GQ  76.2932 

14036 30 BARIYA ISHIKA RAMESHBHAIF SE-5158  274 OP  484301 GQ  76.1658 

14120 31 KHATRI MITALI BIPINKUMARF SE-5184  272 OP  489545 GQ  75.9103 

14152 32 AHIR DHRUVIBEN BALVANTBHAIF SE-5195  271 OP  491608 GQ  75.7813 

14255 33 KADEVAL TANVI VIPULBHAIF EW-3571  269 EW  498479 GQ  75.5064 

14390 34 RATHOD AKSHAR SHANTILAL SE-5277  266 OP  507151 GQ  75.1120 

14416 35 PATEL SHREYA MUKESHBHAIF SE-5284  265 OP  508672 GQ  74.9637 

14516 36 GHODASARA KHUSHI NITINBHAIF EW-3614  263 OP  513622 GQ  74.7021 

14550.5 37 DOBARIYA KHUSHALI HITESHBHAIF EW-3620.5  263 EW  515588 GQ  74.7021 

14592 38 PATEL KHUSHI KALPESHBHAIF SE-5336  262 OP  517982 GQ  74.5705 

14594 39 SHAIKH MADEEHA QAMAR ALAMF  262 OP  517996 GQ  74.5705 

14659 40 MISHRA PRIYA ASHOKKUMARF  260 OP  521959 GQ  74.2817 

14714 41 SODVADIYA MEET MUKESHBHAI EW-3653  260 OP  524182 GQ  74.2817 
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14732 42 ZEEL RAKESHBHAI MAURYAF  259 OP  525180 GQ  74.1493 

14785 43 BAMBHANIYA NIKULBHAI PRAVINBHAI SE-5392  258 OP  528438 GQ  74.0160 

14794 44 BALDANIYA KHUSHALI RAVJIBHAIF SE-5400  258 SE  528944 GQ  74.0160 

14818 45 DUNGARANI JANVI SHAILESHBHAIF EW-3670  258 MQ  529639 MQ  74.0160 

14914 46 LADUMOR SAGARBHAI MANGALBHAI SE-5431  256 SE  534826 GQ  73.7433 

14941 47 NAKRANI FENI SANJAYBHAIF EW-3693  255 OP  536443 GQ  73.5875 

15011 48 AKBARI DEVANSHI RAJESHBHAIF EW-3714  254 OP  540758 GQ  73.4482 

15020 49 BHUROKIYA SUJAL EW-3716  254 OP  541112 GQ  73.4482 

15085 50 HADIYA ASHISHBHAI KANUBHAI SE-5489  252 OP  545119 GQ  73.1709 

15139 51 NAVADIYA KRISHA SHAILESHBHAIF EW-3733  251 OP  548610 GQ  73.0344 

15289.5 52 SONI JINESH NITINKUMAR EW-3758.5  248 EW  557418 GQ  72.5928 

15319 53 DISHA VERMAF  247 OP  559043 GQ  72.4473 

15323 54 KATARIYA VISHALBHAI NARSHIBHAI SE-5563  247 SE  559245 GQ  72.4473 

15350 55 KALSARIYA RAVI HARESHBHAI SE-5569  247 SE  561371 GQ  72.4473 

15353.5 56 SOSA DHARMESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SC-1418.5  247 SC  561604 GQ  72.4473 

15397.5 57 VARIYA MAHEK SANJAYBHAIF SE-5584.5  246 SE  563923 GQ  72.3098 

15399 58 SURTI HEER NITINKUMARF SC-1428  246 SC  563944 GQ  72.3098 

15480 59 LADUMOR RAHUL PRAVINBHAI SE-5617  244 SE  568678 GQ  72.0025 

15525 60 PATEL PALAKKUMARI ALKESHBHAIF EW-3791  243 EW  571902 GQ  71.8572 

15653 61 JOGAL KHUSHBU BHIMSHIBHAIF SE-5672  240 SE  580948 GQ  71.4006 

15674 62 VALA NAMRATA JINABHAIF SE-5676  240 SE  581919 GQ  71.4006 

15729.2 63 CHAUHAN KOMALBEN DILIPBHAIF SE-5690.2  239 SE  584954 GQ  71.2516 

15809 64 VALA HIREN LALITBHAI SE-5715  237 SE  589722 GQ  70.9566 

15921 65 BALDANIYA MITUL GANGJIBHAI SE-5741  235 SE  597087 GQ  70.6340 

15928 66 MANSURI WASIM ABDULKADAR  235 MQ  597441 MQ  70.6340 

15929 67 KATARIYA DIVYESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-5742  235 SE  597468 GQ  70.6340 

16040 68 KIDECHA MANSI GOVINDBHAIF SE-5783  233 SE  604431 GQ  70.3361 

16125 69 JETHAVA MOHIT SE-5812  231 SE  610071 GQ  70.0339 

16131 70 RATHOD PRARTHANA ARVINDBHAIF SE-5814  231 SE  610387 GQ  70.0339 

16190 71 PRAJAPATI JAGRUTIBEN SHAMALBHAIF SE-5839  229 SE  614567 GQ  69.7044 

16203 72 JINJALA DHARMIKBHAI DHIRUBHAI SE-5846  229 SE  615412 GQ  69.7044 

16342 73 HADIYA DARSHNA HIMMATBHAIF SE-5894  226 SE  624926 GQ  69.2325 

16369 74 PREKSHA RATNESH SHAHF  226 MQ  626247 MQ  69.2325 

16435 75 ROHIT DHRUVI MANUBHAIF SC-1567  225 SC  629781 GQ  69.0525 

16464 76 POGUL ISHA SHRINATHF  224 MQ  631719 MQ  68.8979 

16577 77 DAKHARA YASHITIBEN MUKESHBHAIF EW-3948  222 EW  639773 GQ  68.5786 

16580 78 RAVAL PARTH ASHOKBHAI SE-5965  222 MQ  639815 MQ  68.5786 

16602 79 BHINGRADIYA PRINCE HARESHBHAI EW-3952  221 EW  641031 GQ  68.4155 

16623 80 PARMAR AASTHA KALPESHF SC-1587  221 SC  642859 GQ  68.4155 

16877 81 MARATHE VISHAKHA RAVINDRAF  215 MQ  660874 MQ  67.4001 

16950 82 BHAYANI TANISHA PANKAJBHAIF EW-4011  214 EW  665876 GQ  67.2354 
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16969 83 AGRAWAL YASHKUMAR PANKAJBHAI EW-4014  214 EW  667099 GQ  67.2354 

17085 84 BAVISKAR VIVEK LOTAN  212 MQ  674655 MQ  66.9041 

17112 85 SOLANKI FORAM MUKESHBHAIF SC-1666  211 SC  677166 GQ  66.7367 

17444 86 MADHWANI DHRUVIBEN PARESHBHAIF  204 MQ  702206 MQ  65.4846 

17642 87 AYUSH KIRITBHAI PATEL ST-1467  199 ST  718940 GQ  64.5586 

17933 88 GAMIT ROSHNIBEN KOTIYABHAIF ST-1552  193 ST  743342 GQ  63.4436 

18346 89 THAKARE VAISHNAVI SURYAKANTF ST-1646  184 ST  778818 GQ  61.6420 

18567 90 VASAVA PAYALKUMARI MATHURBHAIF ST-1703  179 ST  800426 GQ  60.6004 

18653 91 GANVIT PRIYANKABEN RAJESHBHAIF ST-1718  177 ST  807422 GQ  60.1938 

18654 92 KOTWALYA ANANDBHAI BHIMSINGBHAI ST-1719  177 ST  807541 GQ  60.1938 

18964 93 GAMIT TEJALKUMARI MUKESHBHAIF ST-1790  170 ST  839044 GQ  58.6286 

19092 94 PATEL KHUSHIKUMARI VIJAYBHAIF ST-1812  167 ST  852562 GQ  57.9787 

19482 95 SABHADIYA UTTAM SANJAYBHAI EW-4381  159 MQ  894880 MQ  56.0655 

19494 96 GAMIT PRABHAVATIBEN RANJITBHAIF ST-1907  159 ST  895542 GQ  56.0655 

19615 97 VASAVA SONALBENF ST-1943  155 ST  909924 GQ  55.0704 

19702 98 SOLANKI ALPITAF SC-2020  154 MQ  920647 MQ  54.8330 

19711 99 VASAVA HARSHKUMAR YASHVANTBHAI ST-1967  153 ST  922583 GQ  54.5953 

20287 100 PATEL PRANSHU EW-4482  139 MQ  999171 MQ  50.7697 
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10426 1 BARIA VIJAYKUMAR SE-3906  360 OP  295717 AQ  85.4099 

11200.5 2 SHAIKH NASHRA HAMIDF  341 OP  331986 AQ  83.6618 

12479 3 MACHHI BHAVINKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI SE-4654  310 OP  396289 AQ  80.4576 

13004 4 PATEL ZEEYABEN DILIPKUMARF EW-3345  299 OP  423589 GQ  79.2151 

13145 5 PRAJAPATI JAIMIN MUKESH BHAI SE-4872  295 OP  432326 AQ  78.7488 

13527 6 PATEL MALAV RAJESHKUMAR SE-4982  286 OP  453714 AQ  77.6792 

13735 7 PATEL DHARABEN DILIPBHAIF EW-3487  281 OP  465305 AQ  77.0675 

13889 8 RATHOD YUVRAJSINH BHALSINH SE-5105  277 OP  475391 AQ  76.5613 

13954 9 MARIYA ALIASGAR MOLWALAF  276 OP  479607 AQ  76.4319 

14115 10 JETHARA MAHIN MOHAMMADANISHF SE-5182  272 OP  489285 GQ  75.9103 

14185 11 PATEL NAITIKKUMAR JAYESHBHAI EW-3559  270 OP  494497 GQ  75.6366 

14238 12 PATEL SOHAMKUMAR MANUBHAI EW-3567  269 OP  497281 AQ  75.5064 

14265 13 FATEMA SHABBIRBHAI BARIYAWALAF  269 OP  498968 AQ  75.5064 

14403 14 BARIA JIGARKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI SE-5282  265 OP  508127 AQ  74.9637 

14604 15 PRAJAPATI SAKSHI GOPALBHAIF SE-5340  262 OP  518349 GQ  74.5705 

14681 16 SHAIKH MAHAMADAYAN RAFIKMAHAMAD SE-5365  260 OP  523106 AQ  74.2817 

14762 17 VALAND RUDRAKUMAR MAYANKKUMAR SE-5388  259 OP  526741 GQ  74.1493 

14954 18 MANSURI TANAZ TARIQF SE-5445  255 OP  537181 AQ  73.5875 

15087 19 JADAV MAULIK SC-1392  252 OP  545133 GQ  73.1709 

15312.2 20 DAUD TANISHA MAKSUDF SE-5559.2  248 OP  558508 AQ  72.5928 

15441 21 SABU YASIR ISHAKBHAI SE-5599  245 OP  566556 AQ  72.1433 

15648 22 THEVAR JANVI SURESHF  240 OP  580349 GQ  71.4006 

15799 23 RATHOD HARSHKUMAR JASHUBHAI SC-1489  238 OP  589039 GQ  71.1035 

15834 24 PARMAR NEERAVKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI SC-1494  237 OP  591447 GQ  70.9566 

15982 25 PATEL HARVI KARTIKKUMARF EW-3864  234 OP  600792 GQ  70.4843 

15996 26 PATEL DHRITIBEN ANKITKUMARF  234 OP  601391 GQ  70.4843 

16105 27 PARMAR NIDHIBEN SURESHCHANDRAF SC-1534  231 OP  607932 GQ  70.0339 

16254 28 PARMAR MITESHKUMAR JASHWANTSINH SE-5863  228 OP  618279 GQ  69.5468 

16308 29 NAGINA AZBA  AHEMADULLAHF SE-5883  227 OP  622209 GQ  69.3893 

16361 30 BARIA ATUL MANUBHAI SE-5899  226 OP  625897 GQ  69.2325 

16429 31 PARMAR NIKUNJKUMAR KISHORBHAI SC-1566  225 OP  629585 GQ  69.0525 

16455 32 THAKOR PRERNABEN JALAMSINHF SE-5928  225 OP  630688 GQ  69.0525 

16468 33 SHEIKH YASINAKHTAR MOHAMAD ASIF  224 OP  632180 GQ  68.8979 

16494 34 MACHHI PRACHIBEN ASHISHF SE-5941  224 OP  633430 GQ  68.8979 

16495 35 MALEK NAJIYABANU FIROJMIYAF  224 OP  633468 GQ  68.8979 

16541 36 GOSWAMI JATINBHARTHI 
SHAILESHKUMAR

SE-5957  223 OP  636829 GQ  68.7387 

16576 37 TALPADA DHAVAL GIRISHBHAI SE-5964  222 OP  639757 GQ  68.5786 

16583.5 38 BARIA RAHULBHAI NANABHAI SE-5966.5  222 SE  639872 GQ  68.5786 

16603 39 VERMA LALIT RAJESHBHAI SE-5972  221 OP  641078 GQ  68.4155 

16796 40 PATHAN ASFAK MAJIDKHAN EW-3981  217 OP  655710 GQ  67.7583 
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16828 41 BARIA KULDIPSINH PRAVINSINH SE-6034  216 OP  658047 GQ  67.5930 

16865 42 KATHALIYA VAIBHAVKUMAR KIRTANSINH SE-6045  216 SE  660246 GQ  67.5930 

16908 43 PRAJAPATI MITESHBHAI PANKAJBHAI SE-6060  215 OP  662767 GQ  67.4001 

17009 44 VANKAR JANVIBENF SC-1644  213 SC  669546 GQ  67.0693 

17094 45 UPADHYAY HENCY KRATESHKUMARF  211 OP  675535 GQ  66.7367 

17146 46 ANSARI FAZAL  210 OP  679016 GQ  66.5442 

17192 47 PAWAR KRUNAL JAYBHIMBHAI SC-1677  209 SC  682702 GQ  66.3733 

17205.5 48 CHAUHAN AASTHA JAYDIPSINHF SE-6131.5  209 OP  683444 GQ  66.3733 

17221 49 PATEL RAJ EW-4058  209 OP  684833 GQ  66.3733 

17224 50 PATHAN AKSHABANU IRSHADKHANF  209 OP  684941 GQ  66.3733 

17412 51 VAIDH SHIVANGI KALPESHKMARF SC-1709  205 SC  699648 GQ  65.6574 

17416 52 PATEL HANSRAJ PRAVINSINH SE-6187  205 SE  700034 GQ  65.6574 

17423 53 PATEL ZALAKBEN KALIDASF SE-6188  204 SE  701057 GQ  65.4846 

17427 54 PATEL TASMIYA JAKIRF SE-6189  204 SE  701251 GQ  65.4846 

17459 55 SAFRI MOHSINA MAHAMMAD SIDDIKF EW-4091  204 EW  703279 GQ  65.4846 

17559 56 BARIA ROHITKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR SE-6234  201 SE  711829 GQ  64.9524 

17706 57 SHAIKH SHIFA FIRDOSHF EW-4125  198 EW  723086 GQ  64.3803 

17764 58 ZADI UJMA MAHMAD SALIMBHAIF SE-6286  197 SE  728897 GQ  64.2020 

17876 59 VAGHELA KEYURKUMAR KANUBHAI SC-1765  194 SC  739049 GQ  63.6238 

17935 60 KHANT DARSHANKUMAR RAMANBHAI SE-6335  193 SE  743442 GQ  63.4436 

17984 61 SIBHAI  MUMTAZ MOHAMMAD SALIMF SE-6349  192 SE  747803 GQ  63.2617 

17996 62 SHAH NUPURBAHEN PUSHPENDRAF EW-4172  192 EW  748316 GQ  63.2617 

17998 63 MITHA ATUFA IDRISF SE-6361  192 SE  748347 GQ  63.2617 

18024 64 PATEL JINAL RAJESHKUMARF  191 MQ  751042 MQ  63.0713 

18054 65 MALEK SAHEMABANU MOHAMMAD JAVEDF SE-6381  190 SE  753352 GQ  62.8385 

18062 66 DEVANSHI PATELF SC-1790  190 SC  754000 GQ  62.8385 

18097 67 MALEK NILOFAR DILDARBHAIF  190 MQ  757477 MQ  62.8385 

18186 68 BARIYA JENILKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SE-6426  188 SE  763916 GQ  62.4630 

18214 69 MANSURI REHANABANU SAMSUDDINF SE-6434  187 SE  765603 GQ  62.2654 

18290 70 BARIYA MAYURKUMAR BALVANTSINH SE-6459  186 SE  772997 GQ  62.0761 

18378 71 KHATUDA UMARFARUK ALTAFBHAI SE-6488  183 SE  782003 GQ  61.4498 

18410 72 AMALIYAR NIMESHBHAI PANSINGBHAI ST-1666  183 ST  784273 GQ  61.4498 

18482 73 VAGHELA SAKSHIBEN KRUNALSINHF EW-4241  181 EW  792230 GQ  61.0490 

18502 74 THAKOR KRINA SAYBHESINHF SE-6524  181 SE  793534 GQ  61.0490 

18558 75 BARMAVALA PARVINBANUF SE-6541  179 SE  799700 GQ  60.6004 

18589 76 PATEL CHAITANYAKUMAR SE-6551  179 SE  802118 GQ  60.6004 

18594 77 PANDYA PRARTHANA HIMANSHUBHAIF EW-4257  179 EW  802540 GQ  60.6004 

18601 78 PATEL HETVEEBEN SWAROOPBHAIF SE-6557  179 SE  802801 GQ  60.6004 

18615 79 SHAIKH MANTASHA IRSHADF EW-4262  178 EW  804151 GQ  60.4016 

18705 80 CHARPOT PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAIF ST-1728  176 MQ  812903 MQ  59.9785 

18903 81 PITOLWALA RASHIDA  HUZEFABHAIF  172 MQ  833528 MQ  59.1054 
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GHM Shree Shamalaji Homoeopathic Medical College  Godhra

18911 82 NINAMA SAPANALBEN SOMABHAIF ST-1778  171 ST  833790 GQ  58.8943 

19012 83 KATARA PINALBEN DINESHBHAIF ST-1796  169 ST  843605 GQ  58.4064 

19020.5 84 KATARA JINALBEN SHAILESHBHAIF ST-1799.5  169 ST  844807 GQ  58.4064 

19077 85 RAVAT ANKITABEN GULABBHAIF ST-1808  168 ST  850836 GQ  58.1957 

19307 86 MAHEK DIPAKBHAI PATELF SE-6795  162 SE  876758 GQ  56.8162 

19376 87 NISARTA JIGARKUMR SHAILESHBHAI ST-1883  161 ST  883256 GQ  56.5832 

19382 88 SANADHYA SHIVANIBEN KALPESHKUMARF  161 MQ  883742 MQ  56.5832 

19444 89 MOHANIYA MANHARBHAI MANILAL ST-1898  159 ST  892010 GQ  56.0655 

19512 90 SHAIKH MAHAMMADSALIF ANISHBHAI 
SIDDIKBHAI

EW-4386  158 EW  897783 GQ  55.8400 

19562 91 PARMAR MITALBEN DINESHBHAIF SC-1998  157 MQ  902421 MQ  55.6126 

19584 92 RATHVA JASHODABEN NARSINGBHAIF ST-1936  156 ST  905418 GQ  55.3766 

19716 93 SONI SHREEYA BHAVIKKUMARF  153 MQ  923111 MQ  54.5953 

19791 94 PATELIYA KRUSHANKUMAR GULABBHAI ST-1992  151 ST  932041 GQ  54.1094 

19817 95 BABERIYA PINKIBEN MAHESHBHAIF ST-1997  150 ST  935690 GQ  53.7862 

19821 96 SAFARI ROSHNI FATIMA RAEES AHEMADF EW-4427  150 EW  936139 GQ  53.7862 

19904 97 DAMOR NIKUNJKUMAR LAXMANBHAI ST-2021  149 ST  945940 GQ  53.5341 

19907 98 PARMAR SHREELKUMAR 
SUBHASHCHANDRA

SE-6964  149 MQ  946560 MQ  53.5341 

19957 99 RATHOD RITESHKUMAR PRAVINSINH SE-6979  148 SE  951856 GQ  53.2876 

20208 100 SIKLIGAR VAIDEHI MANOJBHAIF SE-7059  141 MQ  988265 MQ  51.4072 
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5805 1 RATHOD DISHITABEN HARSUKHBHAIF SE-2115  471 OP  138880 AQ  93.1552 

7087 2 DAVE PRIYABEN DALAPATBHAIF EW-2056  442 OP  173309 GQ  91.4801 

7200 3 RANA KRUSHNRAJSINH 
DHARMENDRASINH

EW-2084  440 OP  176256 AQ  91.3496 

7420 4 SOLANKI MUKESH RAYMALBHAI SE-2741  434 SE  183055 GQ  90.9747 

7724 5 MALKANI  FAIZAN  AMINBHAI EW-2213  427 OP  192919 GQ  90.5283 

7792 6 BARAIYA HARITABEN AMBASHANKARBHAIF  425 OP  195508 AQ  90.3941 

7806 7 PATHAN AATIKA SARFARAJBHAIF SE-2878  425 OP  195781 GQ  90.3941 

8062 8 GOHEL PRIYANKA VINODBHAIF SE-2987  419 OP  203826 AQ  89.9886 

8140 9 JANI JAY ANILBHAI EW-2308  417 OP  206506 AQ  89.8542 

8295 10 VAGHELA KRUTI NIMESHBHAIF SE-3073  412 OP  212449 AQ  89.5121 

8358 11 SOLANKI NISHA NARESHBHAIF SE-3089  411 OP  214397 GQ  89.4443 

8585 12 SOLANKI SNEHABEN ARVINDBHAIF SE-3189  406 SE  222245 GQ  89.0883 

8725 13 MALEK MUSKAN IRFANBHAIF SE-3241  402 OP  227441 AQ  88.7967 

8943 14 DAVE AKSHARA PRAVINBHAIF EW-2504  396 OP  235936 AQ  88.3604 

8975 15 SACHAPARA HASTI RANCHHODBHAIF EW-2512  396 OP  237116 AQ  88.3604 

9132 16 GADHIYA MESHVA ALPESHBHAIF EW-2545  392 OP  242422 AQ  88.0558 

9172 17 GOYANI KHUSHI NITINBHAIF EW-2555  391 OP  244041 AQ  87.9805 

9226 18 SANKHAT VINODKUMAR SHANTIBHAI SE-3433  390 OP  246231 AQ  87.8976 

9234 19 PARMAR SWATI NITESHBHAIF SE-3437  390 MQ  246394 MQ  87.8976 

9303 20 CHAUHAN TUSHAL MAHESHBHAI SE-3470  388 OP  249186 AQ  87.7439 

9482 21 JADAV RUTVIKBHAI BHARATBHAI SE-3538  384 OP  256257 AQ  87.4239 

9655 22 NAYANI MEHANDI ABBAS MOHMAD 
HUSSEIN

EW-2657  379 OP  263848 AQ  87.0174 

9785 23 RANINGA VAIBHAV NILESHBHAI EW-2682  376 OP  269366 GQ  86.7787 

9905 24 DESAI JANSI RAMESHBHAIF EW-2705  373 OP  274441 GQ  86.5335 

9940 25 DABHI PRIYA ARVINDBHAIF SE-3721  372 OP  275561 GQ  86.4506 

10109 26 MANIYA BRINCY BHARATBHAIF EW-2735  368 OP  282510 GQ  86.1115 

10295 27 PARMAR HETAL GHANSHYAMBHAIF SE-3859  363 OP  290334 GQ  85.6783 

10374 28 BHIKADIYA DEVARSH KANJIBHAI EW-2807  362 OP  293662 GQ  85.5919 

10434 29 MAKWANA CHANDRIKA BABUBHAIF SE-3909  360 MQ  296619 MQ  85.4099 

10486 30 DESAI SRUSHTI JITENDRABHAIF EW-2831  359 EW  298955 GQ  85.3263 

10578 31 KHAMAL KULDEEP POPATBHAI SE-3960  357 OP  302583 GQ  85.1550 

10727 32 BARAIYA SHRADHDHABEN CHATURBHAIF SE-4015  353 OP  309997 GQ  84.7865 

10859 33 GHORI YESHA UMESHBHAIF EW-2916  350 OP  315382 GQ  84.5032 

10908 34 BHALIYA PIYUSHBHAI ZAVERBHAI SE-4083  349 OP  317097 GQ  84.4154 

10943 35 JANI RAJVIBEN ASHOKBHAIF EW-2928  348 OP  319209 GQ  84.3208 

10964 36 VYAS DURVA MANISHKUMARF EW-2932  347 OP  320682 GQ  84.2299 

10985 37 KANANI DHARMIK JAGDISHBHAI EW-2940  347 MQ  321461 MQ  84.2299 

11009 38 THANTH DEVANGIBEN PREMJIBHAIF SE-4121  346 OP  322526 GQ  84.1359 

11133 39 CHAUHAN KISHAN GHANSHYAMBHAI SE-4167  343 OP  328958 GQ  83.8456 

11291 40 PARMAR KRUSHIKA PARESHBHAIF SE-4219  338 OP  337556 GQ  83.3655 
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11539 41 JANI KEVAL KISHORBHAI EW-3055  333 OP  348954 GQ  82.8787 

11573 42 KALATHIYA KRISH MUKESHBHAI EW-3060  332 OP  350979 GQ  82.7813 

11602 43 SETA PRIYA MUKESHBHAIF SE-4339  331 OP  352325 GQ  82.6817 

11605 44 KAMALIYA LASHIBEN NAJABHAIF SE-4341  331 OP  352478 GQ  82.6817 

11608 45 PATEL YANA BHAVESHBHAIF SE-4343  331 OP  352643 GQ  82.6817 

11639 46 JAMOD VISHNUBHAI MANJIBHAI SE-4357  330 SE  354196 GQ  82.5728 

11710 47 JATIN ASHOKBHAI GANJELIYA SE-4377  329 SE  357259 GQ  82.4732 

11772 48 PARMAR RAJDIPBHAI KARANSANGBHAI SE-4402  327 SE  360272 GQ  82.2764 

11862 49 KATARIYA URVISHABEN BHUPATBHAIF SE-4426  325 SE  364651 GQ  82.0597 

11871 50 BHIL RAHULBHAI TULSIBHAI SE-4428  325 SE  365053 GQ  82.0597 

11961 51 SENTA DIPALI KIRITBHAIF SE-4469  323 SE  369293 GQ  81.8594 

12048 52 VASANI TULSI PARESHBHAIF EW-3149  321 MQ  373890 MQ  81.6564 

12084 53 DOLASHIYA DILIPBHAI MATHURBHAI SE-4508  320 SE  376031 GQ  81.5471 

12168.5 54 LADUMOR ANKITABEN MANUBHAIF SE-4545.5  318 SE  380366 GQ  81.3350 

12216 55 BALDANIYA ROHIT MANUBHAI SE-4564  316 SE  383009 GQ  81.1195 

12254 56 KATARIYA PRATHNA BABUBHAIF SE-4577  316 SE  384785 GQ  81.1195 

12293 57 MAHETAR SHAFIN AJIJBHAI SE-4588  315 SE  387324 GQ  80.9991 

12361 58 NAGOTHA ANJALIBEN HIMMATBHAIF SE-4611  313 SE  390688 GQ  80.7889 

12457 59 BHATT SUDHIRKUMAR RAVISHANKARBHAI EW-3236  311 EW  395028 GQ  80.5741 

12504 60 CHAVDA HARSHRAJSINH 
GHANSHYAMBHAI

SE-4662  310 SE  398025 GQ  80.4576 

12536 61 KADACHAVA PARAGBHAI BHAVINBHAI EW-3256  309 EW  399896 GQ  80.3489 

12555 62 BHOJANI TANVIBEN PANCHABHAIF SE-4682  309 SE  400349 GQ  80.3489 

12645 63 CHAUHAN NIKITA KISHORBHAIF SE-4711  307 SE  404244 GQ  80.1295 

12776 64 RATHOD HIRENBHAI ANANDBHAI SE-4750  304 MQ  411834 MQ  79.7845 

12977 65 KAJALIYA BHAVIN DIPAKBHAI EW-3338  299 EW  422396 GQ  79.2151 

13030 66 KATRODIYA PRIYA RAJESHBHAIF EW-3350  298 EW  425577 GQ  79.1037 

13204 67 PATOLIYA HARSHIL NATVARLAL EW-3386  293 EW  435940 GQ  78.5142 

13345 68 NAVAR LALJI HIMMATBHAI SC-1188  290 SC  443758 GQ  78.1437 

13350 69 VIRADIYA HENIBEN ALPESHBHAIF EW-3418  290 MQ  444085 MQ  78.1437 

13475 70 SAVANI RAJESHRI KISHORBHAIF EW-3444  288 MQ  450205 MQ  77.9124 

13617 71 VALA RUMIT MAHESHBHAI SE-5020  285 MQ  457512 MQ  77.5429 

14041 72 BORICHA NEHAL DINESHBHAIF SC-1269  274 SC  484451 GQ  76.1658 

14125 73 BHOOT KALPESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI SE-5185  272 MQ  489817 MQ  75.9103 

14133 74 CHAUHAN JAY VIPULBHAI SE-5190  272 MQ  490391 MQ  75.9103 

14144.5 75 RATHOD FALGUNIF SC-1277.5  271 SC  491192 GQ  75.7813 

14376 76 JADAV PARTH BHARATBHAI SE-5269  266 MQ  506459 MQ  75.1120 

14590 77 KAKADIYA KRISHA JIGNESHBHAIF EW-3627  262 MQ  517674 MQ  74.5705 

14671 78 DABHI AMI KIRITBHAIF SE-5362  260 MQ  522768 MQ  74.2817 

14728 79 HASMANI JASMIN IMTIYAJBHAIF EW-3656  259 MQ  524764 MQ  74.1493 

15043 80 KANTARIYA DISHABEN BUDHABHAIF SE-5470  253 MQ  542577 MQ  73.3072 
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15109 81 UPADHYAY UMANGBHAI DEVESHBHAI EW-3727  252 MQ  546280 MQ  73.1709 

15186 82 PARMAR KARTIKBHAI PRAVINBHAI SC-1399  250 SC  551577 GQ  72.8753 

15265 83 MAKWANA SHITALBEN GHANSHYAMBHAIF SE-5549  249 MQ  555737 MQ  72.7346 

15479 84 BHUT MANSIF SE-5616  244 MQ  568456 MQ  72.0025 

15533 85 GOHIL BHAGYARAJSINH VIRAMDEVSINH EW-3793  243 MQ  572365 MQ  71.8572 

15835 86 BANSARIBA POPATBHAI SOLANKIF SE-5723  237 MQ  591726 MQ  70.9566 

15923 87 MORADIYA PRIYANSHI NARESHBHAIF EW-3857  235 MQ  597233 MQ  70.6340 

16033 88 JASOLIYA TULSI ASHVINBHAIF EW-3871  233 MQ  604151 MQ  70.3361 

16119 89 SOLANKI SUMAIYA ISMAILBHAIF SE-5809  231 MQ  609619 MQ  70.0339 

16437 90 MORADIYA GARGI RAKESHBHAIF EW-3923  225 MQ  629839 MQ  69.0525 

16482 91 ITALIYA PRIYANSHI BHARATBHAIF EW-3931  224 MQ  632774 MQ  68.8979 

19825 92 PALAS HITESHBHAI HIMMATBHAI ST-2001  150 ST  936336 GQ  53.7862 

19958 93 PATEL BHAVISHA JITENDRAKUMARF ST-2037  147 ST  952413 GQ  53.0400 

20460 94 ROZ POOJABEN SHAILESHBHAIF ST-2163  133 ST  1037987 GQ  49.0337 

20592 95 BHABHOR SANDHYABEN JANUBHAIF ST-2205  127 ST  1071704 GQ  47.1729 

20597 96 PATEL PRIYANKABEN HARSHADBHAIF ST-2208  127 ST  1072699 GQ  47.1729 

20740.5 97 VASAVA ARUNKUMAR RAVISHBHAI ST-7279.5  121 ST  1114232 GQ  45.2032 

20792 98 GAMIT HARISHVARIBEN NAVINBHAIF ST-2278  119 ST  1130890 GQ  44.4274 

20804 99 RATHVA BHARGAVIBEN DHARMSINHF ST-2285  118 ST  1134154 GQ  44.1134 

20916 100 VASAVA ABHAYKUMAR KUNVARJIBHAI ST-2316  113 ST  1169967 GQ  42.3019 
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9125 1 BAGHEL ANJLI KAMLESHSINGHF  392 OP  242104 AQ  88.0558 

9254 2 BHANDARI ANJALIBEN MUNESHBHAIF SE-3445  389 OP  246977 AQ  87.8215 

9322 3 NIMAVAT JANVI KIRITKUMARF SE-3477  388 OP  249790 AQ  87.7439 

9724 4 DOBA HARDIKBHAI BOGHABHAI SE-3642  377 OP  266817 AQ  86.8610 

9799 5 NAKUM ASHA DIPAKF SE-3663  375 OP  270085 AQ  86.6907 

10226 6 HADIYA AVANEE SHIVABHAIF SE-3837  365 OP  287654 AQ  85.8508 

10349 7 UMRANIYA RAHULKUMAR HARESHBHAI SE-3882  362 OP  292980 AQ  85.5919 

10436 8 BHOJANI URMILABEN RANCHHODBHAIF SE-3911  360 OP  296791 AQ  85.4099 

10617 9 CHAVDA MILAN RANMALBHAI SE-3976  356 OP  304464 AQ  85.0639 

10935 10 KALSARIYA ARPITA DINESHBHAIF SE-4097  348 OP  318695 AQ  84.3208 

11316 11 BHARVAD JAYPAL GOPALBHAI SE-4229  338 OP  338759 AQ  83.3655 

11318 12 PALLAVI MAKADIYAF  338 OP  338818 AQ  83.3655 

11369.5 13 SHEKH SEMINA SALIMBHAIF SE-4254.5  336 OP  342207 GQ  83.1789 

11467 14 KANZARIYA BINAL BALDEVBHAIF SE-4288  334 OP  346039 GQ  82.9736 

11807 15 PRAJAPATI MAHENDRABHAI NARSIHBHAI SE-4409  326 OP  362388 GQ  82.1699 

11959 16 SHIYAL RIDDHIBEN JANAKBHAIF SE-4467  323 OP  369213 GQ  81.8594 

11962.5 17 CHAUDHARY GOVINDBHAI MASHARUBHAI  323 OP  369312 GQ  81.8594 

11969 18 PARMAR ARPITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SE-4472  323 OP  369522 GQ  81.8594 

12118 19 VASANI HARSHIL MAHENDRABHAI SE-4524  319 OP  377949 GQ  81.4402 

12123 20 RATHOD SHREYA PARESHBHAIF SE-4527  319 OP  378196 GQ  81.4402 

12148 21 LAKHNOTRA HETAL SAMATBHAIF SE-4536  318 OP  379620 GQ  81.3350 

12271 22 BOLIYA GITA GOBARBHAIF SE-4582  315 OP  386269 GQ  80.9991 

12380 23 JADAV RAHULBHAI HASMUKHBHAI SE-4619  313 OP  391456 GQ  80.7889 

12588 24 GALANI SHANIKUMAR RANABHAI SE-4692  308 OP  401945 GQ  80.2414 

12616 25 BALYA YOGESH BHARATBHAI SE-4702  308 OP  402646 GQ  80.2414 

12619 26 BEDAVA SANJAY JAGUBHAI SC-1090  308 OP  402724 GQ  80.2414 

12627 27 SHRADDHA MAYANIF SE-4704  307 OP  403318 GQ  80.1295 

12868 28 SORANI HETAL BAHADURBHAIF SE-4777  302 OP  416030 GQ  79.5611 

13018 29 SARVAIYA SHRADHABEN PARESHBHAIF SE-4837  298 OP  424913 GQ  79.1037 

13039 30 VAGHELA KIRANSINH KARASHANJI EW-3354  298 OP  425851 GQ  79.1037 

13205 31 JADEJA HEMANIBA DIGVIJAYSINHF EW-3387  293 OP  435998 GQ  78.5142 

13353 32 KHACHAR DIGPAL BHIKHUBHAI SE-4923  290 OP  444154 GQ  78.1437 

13369 33 KATARIYA SHAILESH MAGANBHAI SE-4932  290 OP  444976 GQ  78.1437 

13370 34 JOSHI VIDHI HARISHKUMARF EW-3421  290 OP  445083 GQ  78.1437 

13375 35 UNDHAD PRATHAM ASHOKBHAI EW-3423  290 OP  445330 GQ  78.1437 

13401 36 KALSARIYA SHRADDHABEN MUKESHBHAIF SE-4941  289 OP  446945 GQ  78.0305 

13420 37 NAKUM PRIYANKA RAJESHBHAIF SE-4948  289 OP  447640 GQ  78.0305 

13490 38 TRIVEDI KRUPALI HEMANTBHAIF  287 OP  451515 GQ  77.7965 

13627 39 RANK TANISHA RAMESHBHAIF EW-3461  284 OP  458385 GQ  77.4248 

13686.5 40 SONDAGAR HARSHKUMAR 
GHANSHYAMBHAI

SE-5039.7  283 OP  462221 GQ  77.3076 
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13752 41 JALONDHRA MAYUR GOPALBHAI SE-5057  281 SE  466701 GQ  77.0675 

13797 42 KALARIYA MOHIT EW-3498  280 EW  469527 GQ  76.9335 

13802 43 DOBARIYA OJAS NATAVARBHAI EW-3502  280 EW  469911 GQ  76.9335 

13835 44 PARMAR ABHISHEK BABUBHAI SC-1243  279 SC  471844 GQ  76.8080 

14064 45 RATHOD DHARMESH ISHVARBHAI SE-5167  274 SE  485757 GQ  76.1658 

14067 46 LADAVA DRASHTIBEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-5169  273 SE  486124 GQ  76.0396 

14189 47 NAKIYA KRISHNABEN DHANJIBHAIF SE-5210  270 SE  494624 GQ  75.6366 

14268 48 KUBAVAT HETARTH DILIPBHAI SE-5232  269 SE  499082 GQ  75.5064 

14318 49 DEVMURARI ARCHANABEN VIJAYBHAIF SE-5247  267 SE  502928 GQ  75.2503 

14320 50 MEGAL CHAPRAJ VALKUBHAI SE-5248  267 SE  503162 GQ  75.2503 

14477 51 BHUMIKABEN SODHALIYAF SC-1322  264 SC  511845 GQ  74.8305 

14496 52 GORI SWAYAM ASHOKBHAI SC-1325  264 SC  512572 GQ  74.8305 

14545 53 PITHADIYA SAGARKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-5328  263 SE  515278 GQ  74.7021 

14636.5 54 RAVJIBHAI JEPAR SC-1338.5  261 SC  520447 GQ  74.4349 

14709 55 KAMANI KRISHA VIJAYBHAIF EW-3650  260 EW  524040 GQ  74.2817 

14855 56 PARMAR CHANDRESH NARESHBHAI SC-1366  257 SC  531757 GQ  73.8805 

14870 57 JOGRAJIYA KUSUMBEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-5423  257 SE  532248 GQ  73.8805 

14953 58 UDHAS PARTH PRADIPBHAI SE-5444  255 SE  537174 GQ  73.5875 

15036 59 SHEIKH SOHA AMINBHAIF SE-5467  253 SE  542234 GQ  73.3072 

15125 60 TADHA SHRADDHA MAGANBHAIF SE-5501  251 SE  547223 GQ  73.0344 

15263 61 PANSURIYA RAXIT ARVINDBHAI EW-3757  249 EW  555641 GQ  72.7346 

15396 62 SAKARIYA MADHAVIBEN VALLABHBHAIF SE-5584  246 SE  563861 GQ  72.3098 

15827 63 ANJALI HIMMATBHAI SHIYALF SE-5721  237 SE  590930 GQ  70.9566 

16127 64 SHINGALA NAMRATA AJAYBHAIF EW-3888  231 EW  610270 GQ  70.0339 

16823 65 AKBARI YASHVI KISHORBHAIF EW-3988  216 EW  657410 GQ  67.5930 

16968 66 JESADIYA MAITRIBEN KIRITBHAIF EW-4013  214 MQ  667010 MQ  67.2354 

17347 67 THAKOR SUNITABEN CHEHUJIF SE-6157  206 SE  694274 GQ  65.8601 

17370 68 PADALIYA KRISHNA HITESHBHAIF SE-6168  206 SE  695516 GQ  65.8601 

17682.5 69 SARVAIYA KHUSHI SURESHBHAIF SE-6261.5  199 SE  721492 GQ  64.5586 

19334 70 PATEL HIMANIKUMARI DINKARBHAIF SE-6802  162 SE  879180 GQ  56.8162 

20146 71 POSHIYA AVANI VIPULBHAIF EW-4466  143 EW  978489 GQ  51.9313 

20387 72 TADVI KRISHNA RASIKBHAI ST-2144  136 ST  1018178 GQ  49.9633 

20527 73 BARIYA MAHESHKUMAR SIMALIYABHAI ST-2186  130 ST  1052710 GQ  48.0382 

20569 74 SANGADA USHABEN RAMABHAIF ST-2197  129 ST  1063880 GQ  47.7485 

20669.5 75 PADVI JAYMINBHAI SAMUVELBHAI ST-2233.5  124 ST  1098069 GQ  46.1291 

20766 76 CHAUDHARI RAVITAKUMARI ANILBHAIF ST-2272  120 ST  1120749 GQ  44.7245 

20844 77 GAMAR ANILBHAI LAXMANBHAI ST-2302  117 ST  1145085 GQ  43.8016 

20880 78 TADVI MANISHKUMAR DINESHBHAI ST-2307  115 ST  1159118 GQ  42.9457 

20894 79 PATEL PRIYABEN MADHUBHAIF ST-2310  114 ST  1164662 GQ  42.6276 

21037 80 DIXITA PATELF ST-2349  108 ST  1209431 GQ  40.3874 
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8078 1 HADIYA RAJVIBEN PRAVINBHAIF SE-2995  418 OP  204466 AQ  89.9226 

9265 2 KALSARIYA RAVINA DHIRUBHAIF SE-3451  389 OP  247460 AQ  87.8215 

10075 3 RATHOD RADHABEN BHAVESHBHAIF SE-3780  369 OP  281144 AQ  86.1946 

10082 4 KHATRI KHADIZABANUF EW-2730  369 OP  281264 AQ  86.1946 

10802 5 HALAI MUNTAHA KADARF  351 OP  313468 AQ  84.6028 

11139 6 KALSARIYA PRIYANKA RAMBHAIF SE-4168  343 OP  329186 AQ  83.8456 

11337 7 KALSARIYA RENUKABEN PRAVINBHAIF SE-4237  337 OP  340125 AQ  83.2750 

11454 8 THAKOR AFIFA ABDUL RAOOFF  334 OP  345707 AQ  82.9736 

11789 9 KHATRI SHIFA ANISHF EW-3096  327 OP  361126 AQ  82.2764 

11971 10 DABGAR  KHUSHIF SE-4473  323 OP  369566 AQ  81.8594 

12181 11 KAPADIYA POOJA DINESHBHAIF SE-4548  317 OP  381116 AQ  81.2288 

12304 12 JINJALA HETALBEN DINESHBHAIF SE-4591  314 OP  388133 AQ  80.8920 

12911 13 PARMAR MITALBEN DHANAGIBHAIF SC-1129  301 OP  418319 AQ  79.4484 

12958 14 AIBANI FATIMA ALTAFBHAIF  300 OP  421048 AQ  79.3271 

13049 15 ROHIT DIYA GIRISHBHAIF SC-1147  297 OP  426631 AQ  78.9944 

13302 16 VALA KHUSHI VINUBHAIF SE-4911  291 OP  441049 GQ  78.2780 

13314 17 DABHI KUMKUMF SC-1184  291 OP  441732 GQ  78.2780 

13436 18 MANSURI SANIYA RAFIKAHMEDF  288 OP  448552 GQ  77.9124 

13539 19 MODI DEVARSHI SANDIPKUMARF SE-4988  286 OP  454260 GQ  77.6792 

13579 20 ZINZALA SHITALBEN MEGHJIBHAIF SE-5008  285 OP  456232 GQ  77.5429 

13676 21 PATEL MEERA RAJESHBHAIF EW-3471  283 OP  461587 GQ  77.3076 

13868 22 KALSARIYA PINAL VINUBHAIF SE-5097  278 OP  474201 GQ  76.6855 

13947 23 KATARIYA DHRUVI RATNABHAIF SE-5122  276 OP  478742 GQ  76.4319 

14059 24 PATEL UZMA MUSTAKF  274 OP  485491 GQ  76.1658 

14062 25 PARMAR NIDHIBEN PRAVINBHAIF SE-5166  274 OP  485621 GQ  76.1658 

14211 26 PARMAR PRACHIBENF SC-1287  270 OP  495862 GQ  75.6366 

14569 27 PATEL ARIBA KHATUNF  262 OP  516639 GQ  74.5705 

14629 28 PATEL AKSHA SALIMBHAIF EW-3633  261 OP  519766 GQ  74.4349 

14757 29 KHASIYA DISHABA DOLUBHAIF EW-3660  259 OP  526640 GQ  74.1493 

14833 30 AGARIYA SAMIRA HUSENF EW-3673  257 OP  530657 GQ  73.8805 

15005 31 PATEL AISHA BAKULBHAIF EW-3710  254 OP  540444 GQ  73.4482 

15191 32 HARMI ASHVINKUMAR METHANIYAF  250 OP  551888 GQ  72.8753 

15195 33 FALDU YASHVI JAYANTILALF EW-3747  250 OP  552092 GQ  72.8753 

15212 34 VALA DRASHTI HARESHBHAIF SE-5534  250 OP  552808 GQ  72.8753 

15236 35 PANCHAL NANDANIBEN ARVINDKUMARF SE-5540  249 OP  554142 GQ  72.7346 

15241 36 JAMBU PRATVIBEN VISHNUBHAIF SC-1407  249 OP  554444 GQ  72.7346 

15255 37 KAMALIYA DRASHTI NILESHBHAIF SE-5546  249 OP  555199 GQ  72.7346 

15297 38 PRAJAPATI HARSHITABEN MAFATLALF SE-5556  248 OP  557693 GQ  72.5928 

15332 39 VAYLU KRISHNABEN HARESHBHAIF SE-5565  247 OP  559792 GQ  72.4473 

15401 40 MODI RIDDHI SANJAYKUMARF SE-5586  246 OP  563997 GQ  72.3098 

15519 41 PATEL PRIYANSHI RAJENDRABHAIF  243 OP  571555 GQ  71.8572 
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15528 42 KHOKHAR KRISHNABEN ASHOKBHAIF SE-5631  243 SE  572021 GQ  71.8572 

15576 43 KHANDLA NEETIBEN LALABHAIF SE-5646  242 OP  575150 GQ  71.7091 

15910 44 DABHI AMISHABEN GULABBHAIF SC-1506  235 OP  596285 GQ  70.6340 

15946 45 PRAJAPATI DHARA AMITF SE-5749  234 OP  598734 GQ  70.4843 

16000 46 GOSWAMI MARGIF SE-5764  233 OP  601916 GQ  70.3361 

16094 47 DHANANI YESHA JITENDRABHAIF EW-3881  232 EW  607329 GQ  70.1903 

16205 48 MISTRY PRIYALBEN KETANKUMARF SE-5848  229 SE  615425 GQ  69.7044 

16207 49 LADUMOR URVASHI VINUBHAIF SE-5849  229 SE  615713 GQ  69.7044 

16323 50 SHINGALA KRUTI SHAILESHBHAIF EW-3906  227 EW  623281 GQ  69.3893 

16385 51 SIRAJWALA BIBIKHADIJA 
MOHAMMEDHANIF

F  226 MQ  626824 MQ  69.2325 

16404 52 VAINAVI JITESH DOCTORF  225 MQ  627766 MQ  69.0525 

16462 53 BARIA TANVI DHARMENDRASINHF SE-5929  224 SE  631640 GQ  68.8979 

16478 54 SHAIKH SABA MAKBULRAZAF  224 MQ  632635 MQ  68.8979 

16491 55 NARIGARA DHRUVIBEN DILIPBHAIF SE-5939  224 SE  633241 GQ  68.8979 

16504 56 KALSARIYA PRATIKSHA VINODBHAIF SE-5944  224 SE  633740 GQ  68.8979 

16516 57 BHANUSHALI JEEL NARESHBHAIF EW-3938  223 EW  634981 GQ  68.7387 

16520 58 PATHAN SAAZ ASINKHANF SE-5950  223 SE  635221 GQ  68.7387 

16794 59 BORADA BRANCHI NARESHBHAIF EW-3980  217 EW  655642 GQ  67.7583 

16851 60 KATARIYA HEMANSHIBEN BHARATBHAIF SE-6040  216 SE  659611 GQ  67.5930 

16900 61 CHOVATIYA SANIYA MUKESHBHAIF EW-4001  215 EW  662483 GQ  67.4001 

16964 62 RANA RACHANA HEMANTKUMARF SE-6076  214 SE  666557 GQ  67.2354 

17049 63 PATEL SHRIYABEN ALPESHBHAIF EW-4024  212 EW  672955 GQ  66.9041 

17132 64 MEERADHA GOHELF SE-6114  210 SE  678336 GQ  66.5442 

17297 65 DANKHARA VRATIBEN BHARATBHAIF EW-4069  207 MQ  690020 MQ  66.0389 

17318 66 GOHIL MIRAL ASHVINKUMARF SE-6151  207 SE  691429 GQ  66.0389 

17332 67 CHAUDHARI SIDDHIKUMARI JAYANTILALF SE-6154  206 SE  692751 GQ  65.8601 

17337 68 SOLANKI MITISHA AMARSANGF SC-1701  206 SC  693342 GQ  65.8601 

17381 69 PARMAR SNEHAL SHAILESHBHAIF SC-1707  205 SC  697011 GQ  65.6574 

17441 70 VANKAR TANVIBEN PRAVINBHAIF SC-1714  204 SC  702031 GQ  65.4846 

17442 71 VALA RAJVI ANAKBHAIF SE-6193  204 SE  702032 GQ  65.4846 

17488 72 DHAMEL DRASHTIF SC-1722  203 SC  705333 GQ  65.3114 

17490 73 RANPARA DHRUVI JASMINBHAIF EW-4094  203 EW  705423 GQ  65.3114 

17704 74 ROHIT FALGUNIBEN DINESHBHAIF SC-1748  198 SC  723060 GQ  64.3803 

17850 75 MARU DEVANSHI RANJITBHAIF SC-1762  195 SC  736331 GQ  63.8049 

17934 76 CHATURVEDI RASHI MUKESHF  193 MQ  743439 MQ  63.4436 

17989 77 BALDANIYA SHRADDHA MANUBHAIF SE-6354  192 SE  748012 GQ  63.2617 

18040 78 SOLANKI AARATIBEN BALAVANTBHAIF SE-6375  191 SE  752029 GQ  63.0713 

18112 79 KALSARIYA ARTIBEN BIPINBHAIF SE-6401  189 SE  758446 GQ  62.6502 

18156 80 SONDAGAR TULSHI NILESHBHAIF SE-6416  189 SE  761268 GQ  62.6502 

18205 81 PATEL KHUSHIKUMARI NITINKUMARF SE-6433  188 SE  764980 GQ  62.4630 
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18575 82 MACHHI PALAKF SE-6547  179 SE  800846 GQ  60.6004 

18940 83 PANDYA RHYTHMF  171 MQ  836851 MQ  58.8943 

19106 84 VASAVA SARITABENF ST-1819  167 ST  853798 GQ  57.9787 

19283 85 KHERUWALA MARIA ISMAILF  163 MQ  874148 MQ  57.0370 

19325 86 ALIKHAN MUSKANKHATUN MOHSINF  162 MQ  878543 MQ  56.8162 

19329 87 CHAUDHARY MANALIBEN DHARMESHBHAIF ST-1867  162 ST  878822 GQ  56.8162 

19689 88 DAMOR MANISHABEN CHHATRABHAIF ST-1963  154 ST  919063 GQ  54.8330 

19829 89 CHAUDHARI DIYAKUMARI YAGNESHBHAIF ST-2004  150 ST  937015 GQ  53.7862 

19909 90 PANADA HIRALBEN KANUBHAIF ST-2023  149 ST  946602 GQ  53.5341 

20010 91 PATEL KHUSHIBEN CHETANKUMARF  146 MQ  959467 MQ  52.7826 

20033 92 VASAVA DIXITABEN RAMCHANDRAF ST-2058  145 ST  962930 GQ  52.4362 

20080.5 93 NINAMA GANGABEN BHAVSINGBHAIF ST-2067.5  144 ST  970803 GQ  52.1883 

20129 94 VAGADIA MAULIKABEN RAMANBHAIF ST-2076  143 ST  976271 GQ  51.9313 

20149 95 GHAIR NASHRIN SADIK INAYATF EW-4467  143 MQ  978832 MQ  51.9313 

20181 96 GOSAI MALVIKABEN MANOJKUMARF SE-7046  142 MQ  982569 MQ  51.6735 

20262 97 BHABHOR SAPNABEN MUKESHBHAIF ST-2110  140 ST  995303 GQ  51.0361 

20950 98 RATHVA KHETABENF ST-2325  112 ST  1179227 GQ  41.9661 

20970 99 RATHWA VANDANABENF ST-2333  111 ST  1185678 GQ  41.6089 
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7591.5 1 SANIA PARWEENF  430 OP  188623 AQ  90.7186 

9137 2 CHHADIA RUHEEF SE-3399  392 OP  242549 AQ  88.0558 

9269 3 PARMAR SHARANPYARIF SC-660  389 OP  247638 AQ  87.8215 

9309 4 NARU MARIYA SAMIRF  388 OP  249230 AQ  87.7439 

9642 5 KALSARIYA RUDRAKSH PANCHABHAI SE-3608  380 OP  262918 AQ  87.1004 

10245 6 NAKUM JATINBHAI MAGANBHAI SE-3844  365 OP  288178 AQ  85.8508 

10493 7 MAKRANI SAMIYA AZIZAHMADF SE-3930  358 OP  299227 GQ  85.2416 

10986 8 BALDANIYA NIKUL SADULBHAI SE-4114  346 OP  321495 AQ  84.1359 

11223.5 9 TRISHA MAITYF  340 OP  333753 AQ  83.5567 

11281 10 KATWALA PREKSHABEN MINESHBHAIF SE-4216  339 OP  337024 AQ  83.4613 

11427 11 PATEL JAHNVIBEN PRAVINBHAIF EW-3038  335 OP  344611 GQ  83.0707 

11877 12 BAROT SHRUSTI MINESHKUMARF SE-4432  325 OP  365192 GQ  82.0597 

12041 13 PATEL DIYA HITESHKUMARF EW-3147  321 OP  373730 GQ  81.6564 

12049 14 BORAD ANISH CHATURBHAI EW-3150  321 OP  373929 AQ  81.6564 

12177 15 SHAH HETVIF  317 OP  380886 AQ  81.2288 

12372 16 JOSHI PARESHBHAI DEVJIBHAI EW-3216  313 OP  391197 GQ  80.7889 

12398 17 AGRAWAL PRANAV MAHENDRAKUMAR EW-3223  312 OP  392425 GQ  80.6817 

12562 18 PATEL VEDKUMAR DIPAKBHAI EW-3263  309 OP  400556 AQ  80.3489 

13007 19 AAYUSHI PARMARF SE-4832  298 OP  423806 GQ  79.1037 

13040.5 20 MOHD NOMAAN RAJAWAT  298 OP  425871 AQ  79.1037 

13052 21 DHANDHALA VISHESHBHAI MANUBHAI EW-3358  297 OP  426686 GQ  78.9944 

13218 22 RANA RAZIYA BANU VIJAYBHAIF  293 OP  436612 GQ  78.5142 

13354 23 BATLIWALA AMATULLAH MEHLAMF EW-3420  290 OP  444170 AQ  78.1437 

13377 24 BHATT YASH SURESHBHAI EW-3424  290 OP  445448 GQ  78.1437 

13426 25 PARMAR URVISHAF SC-1199  289 OP  447813 GQ  78.0305 

13522 26 HARSHANAF SE-4979  286 OP  452929 AQ  77.6792 

13619 27 JINJALA PIYUSH SADTHABHAI SE-5022  285 SE  457541 GQ  77.5429 

13684 28 KORAT ZEEL BHARATBHAI EW-3473  283 OP  462033 GQ  77.3076 

13713 29 DARJI VED VIPULKUMAR  282 OP  464065 GQ  77.1905 

13905 30 PATHAK YUTIKABEN ASHISHKUMARF EW-3518  277 EW  476201 GQ  76.5613 

13930 31 SISARA HITESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SE-5120  277 SE  477566 GQ  76.5613 

13963 32 NENUJI DAT HITESHBHAI SE-5130  276 OP  480175 GQ  76.4319 

14055 33 PATEL KRUT MUKESHBHAI EW-3542  274 OP  485170 GQ  76.1658 

14155 34 KATARIYA BHAVESHBHAI JADAVBHAI SE-5197  271 SE  491835 GQ  75.7813 

14344 35 NAINUJI DAX MANOJBHAI SE-5256  267 SE  504417 GQ  75.2503 

14364 36 BALDANIYA BHARGAV NARASHIBHAI SE-5265  266 SE  505596 GQ  75.1120 

14389 37 NAKUM AASHUTOSH MULAJIBHAI SE-5276  266 SE  507040 GQ  75.1120 

14525 38 ZINZALA KEVAL HIRABHAI SE-5320  263 OP  513966 GQ  74.7021 

14531 39 TAPODHAN KRISHNABAHEN GIRISHBHAIF SC-1332  263 SC  514359 GQ  74.7021 

14597 40 BARIA NARENDRABHAI MANHARBHAI SE-5338  262 OP  518041 GQ  74.5705 

14743 41 KHUSHIF EW-3659  259 OP  525953 GQ  74.1493 
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14745 42 CHAUHAN KRISHNA DILIPBHAIF SC-1347  259 SC  526113 GQ  74.1493 

14874 43 PATEL KASHISH RAKESHBHAIF  257 OP  532368 GQ  73.8805 

14888 44 NISHA A SAHAF  256 OP  533327 GQ  73.7433 

14912 45 DHAMELIYA LIZA MAHESHBHAIF EW-3689  256 OP  534765 GQ  73.7433 

14920 46 DIVYA TEJASBHAI SHAH EW-3691  256 EW  534999 GQ  73.7433 

14940 47 MAKWANA YASH JITUBHAI SC-1376  255 SC  536407 GQ  73.5875 

14985 48 PATEL KRIMANSI MANHARLALF EW-3706  254 OP  539172 GQ  73.4482 

15065 49 MAKWANA SANKET BABUBHAI SE-5480  253 SE  543818 GQ  73.3072 

15103 50 NAVADIYA SMIT ASHOKBHAI EW-3724  252 OP  545936 GQ  73.1709 

15168 51 PATEL RIYAKUMARI SANDIPKUMARF SE-5512  250 OP  550795 GQ  72.8753 

15351 52 PATEL MIRALKUMARI JAYANTIBHAIF SE-5570  247 OP  561437 GQ  72.4473 

15406 53 HADA HARSHITABEN VIRENDRASINHF SE-5589  246 OP  564243 GQ  72.3098 

15411 54 PATEL MEET  NARENDRABHAI  245 OP  564600 GQ  72.1433 

15454 55 MANSURI AKSHABANU 
MOHAMMADSIDDIQUE

F SE-5607  245 SE  566932 GQ  72.1433 

15577 56 PATEL NISHTHABEN VIMALBHAIF EW-3801  242 OP  575282 GQ  71.7091 

15670 57 SANDHIYA HITESH NARUBHAI SE-5675  240 SE  581732 GQ  71.4006 

15791 58 KATARIYA HIMANSHU PRAKASHBHAI SC-1488  238 OP  588627 GQ  71.1035 

15863 59 THACKER VANSHI PARESHF  236 MQ  593679 MQ  70.8048 

15980 60 GADHVI KISHORDAN VARADHDAN SE-5758  234 OP  600690 GQ  70.4843 

16104 61 SOLANKI KIRTIRAJ DILIPSINH SE-5804  231 OP  607844 GQ  70.0339 

16158 62 PANDYA KAVYA ANANTF  230 OP  612541 GQ  69.8582 

16236 63 JOSHI HET NILESHKUMAR  229 MQ  617017 MQ  69.7044 

16273 64 PATEL DISHA ISHWARBHAIF  228 OP  619414 GQ  69.5468 

16394 65 MALEKJI MANTASHA MOHAMMEDSALIMF EW-3917  225 EW  627250 GQ  69.0525 

16414 66 RATHOD HINAL JALPESHBHAIF SE-5915  225 SE  628451 GQ  69.0525 

16545 67 SURANI EKTA BHARATBHAIF SE-5959  223 SE  637099 GQ  68.7387 

16595 68 PARMAR ARYAN ASHWINBHAI SE-5971  222 SE  640498 GQ  68.5786 

16722 69 MATHUKIYA AKHIL MANSUKHBHAI EW-3970  219 EW  650465 GQ  68.0756 

16757 70 BARIYA JAYSHRIBEN KIRITBHAIF SE-6012  218 SE  653165 GQ  67.9140 

17064 71 PANDYA NIKESHBHAI NAVINKUMAR SC-1657  212 SC  673827 GQ  66.9041 

17084 72 CHETANKUMAR MAHENDRBHAI SHRIMALI SC-1661  212 SC  674624 GQ  66.9041 

17100 73 RABARI ANJALIF SE-6104  211 SE  676281 GQ  66.7367 

17108 74 KAJALBEN PANDEYF EW-4034  211 EW  676841 GQ  66.7367 

17121 75 VORA KRISH KISHORBHAI EW-4037  211 EW  677623 GQ  66.7367 

17161 76 VARSANI YASHA JAYSUKHBHAIF EW-4042  210 EW  679998 GQ  66.5442 

17203 77 LADUMOR DHARMIK RAMESHBHAI SE-6131  209 SE  683320 GQ  66.3733 

17215 78 PATEL RUSHIKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI EW-4056  209 EW  684156 GQ  66.3733 

17401 79 DEVGANIYA NEHA NAROTTAMBHAIF SE-6179  205 SE  699165 GQ  65.6574 

18090 80 RATHWA TANVI HARESHBHAIF ST-1587  190 ST  756732 GQ  62.8385 

18496 81 TADVI PARTHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI ST-1685  181 ST  793116 GQ  61.0490 
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18535 82 KALSARIYA KAUSHIK DHIRUBHAI SE-6535  180 SE  797237 GQ  60.8032 

18563 83 DAMOR KEYURIBEN RAJUBHAIF SE-6543  179 SE  800180 GQ  60.6004 

18582 84 MANSURI ABDULREHMAN 
MAHAMMADSALIM

SE-6548  179 SE  801785 GQ  60.6004 

18956 85 RATHAVA KAMLESHBHAI DARESINGBHAI ST-1787  170 ST  838135 GQ  58.6286 

19087 86 MUNIYA ARYANKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI ST-1810  168 ST  851958 GQ  58.1957 

19301 87 KARIA VED RAJIV  162 MQ  876441 MQ  56.8162 

19439 88 VASAVA CHINTALBEN PRAKASHBHAIF ST-1897  159 ST  891721 GQ  56.0655 

19588 89 PRARTHIBENF ST-1937  156 ST  905824 GQ  55.3766 

19661 90 RATHVA KAMLESHBHAI KHAMIRBHAI ST-1955  154 ST  916265 GQ  54.8330 

19851 91 SHAH MAITRIBEN BHUPENDRAKUMARF EW-4433  150 MQ  939866 MQ  53.7862 

19864 92 DHRUVABEN SANDIPKUMAR PANDYAF  150 MQ  941307 MQ  53.7862 

20012 93 BHURIYA SHYAMIBEN RAMSANGBHAIF ST-2055  146 ST  960105 GQ  52.7826 

20048 94 PRAJAPATI JEEL BHARATBHAIF SE-7006  145 MQ  965852 MQ  52.4362 

20052 95 RATHVA JAGRUTIBEN JAGDISHBHAIF ST-2064  145 ST  966735 GQ  52.4362 

20097 96 RATHWA SWETABENF ST-2071  144 ST  972614 GQ  52.1883 

20233 97 RATHVA RAVINABEN SHANKARBHAIF ST-2102  140 ST  991473 GQ  51.0361 

20313 98 CHAHANABEN RAKESHKUMAR PATELF  138 MQ  1003807 MQ  50.5104 

20420 99 TEJAS V RATHWA ST-2150  134 ST  1029373 GQ  49.3074 
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4547 1 POKAL YASHVI DIPAKBHAIF EW-1351  500 OP  108952 AQ  94.6467 

5992 2 MOVALIYA URVISHABEN CHATURBHAIF EW-1751  467 OP  143329 AQ  92.9338 

6056 3 RAIHAN SHAIKH  466 OP  145119 AQ  92.8787 

6488 4 SOLANKI AYUSHI DASHRATHLALF EW-1869  455 OP  157650 AQ  92.2485 

6513 5 MAKWANA PARTHKUMAR VIPULBHAI SE-2391  454 OP  158120 GQ  92.1885 

6568 6 BHATA NIKULKUMAR KANTIBHAI EW-1899  453 EW  159837 GQ  92.1306 

6656 7 RAJPUROHIT DIMPLE KUNWAR 
NARPATSINGH

F  451 OP  162278 AQ  92.0151 

7012 8 NAVADIYA SHREYA HITESHBHAIF EW-2035  444 OP  171196 GQ  91.6013 

7244 9 NAKUM SURABHI BABUBHAIF SE-2663  438 OP  177790 GQ  91.2310 

7290 10 BALDANIYA PRIYA JAGDISHBHAIF SE-2685  437 OP  179134 AQ  91.1698 

7324 11 LATHIYA AMI VIRJIBHAIF EW-2115  437 OP  179900 AQ  91.1698 

7613 12 MANDANKA SUJAL SANJAYBHAI EW-2187  430 OP  189176 GQ  90.7186 

7703 13 ZINZALA MANSI LALJIBHAIF SE-2842  427 OP  192286 GQ  90.5283 

8037 14 UTHAD YASHWANTSINGH MANGUSINGH  419 OP  203249 AQ  89.9886 

8085 15 DHOLA DIVYABEN SHAMJIBHAIF SE-2998  418 SE  204740 GQ  89.9226 

8331 16 GELANI RIDDHI ALPESHBHAIF EW-2365  412 OP  213487 AQ  89.5121 

8350 17 GANDHI HIRVA AMITBHAIF  411 OP  214074 AQ  89.4443 

8455 18 SOJITRA TULSI HARSUKHBHAIF EW-2395  409 OP  217563 AQ  89.3020 

8488 19 SAIYED BUSHRA KHATOON MD AKBARF  408 OP  218956 AQ  89.2337 

8523 20 DHANDHUKIYA NIKHIL KANUBHAI SE-3161  407 SE  220584 GQ  89.1604 

8659 21 KAVAD AVANI RANABHAIF SE-3213  404 SE  225101 GQ  88.9376 

8712 22 KALSARIYA MANDIP SHAILESHBHAI SE-3235  403 SE  226774 GQ  88.8666 

8767 23 BALDANIYA RIDDHIBEN JATINBHAIF SE-3255  401 OP  229119 AQ  88.7286 

8770 24 NOOPUR MAHENDER VYASF  401 OP  229210 AQ  88.7286 

8930 25 MALEK AFROZBANU MO. AKHTARF  397 OP  235603 AQ  88.4325 

8958 26 BALDANIYA DRASHTI JASVANTBHAIF SE-3325  396 OP  236462 GQ  88.3604 

8990 27 BHANDERI DINAXI ARVINDBHAIF EW-2515  395 OP  237778 GQ  88.2791 

9002 28 PATEL KISHANKUMAR KALPESHBHAI SE-3342  395 SE  238177 GQ  88.2791 

9007 29 KORAT PURVABEN SURESHBHAIF EW-2518  395 EW  238303 GQ  88.2791 

9052 30 SUTARIYA KRISHNA SHANTIBHAIF EW-2527  394 MQ  239661 MQ  88.2041 

9249 31 AALGIYA DHARMIK EW-2578  390 OP  246699 GQ  87.8976 

9289 32 MORI DHRUVISHA MUKESHBHAIF SE-3462  389 OP  248254 GQ  87.8215 

9310 33 GHOGHARI CHARMI SUDHIRBHAIF SE-3472  388 OP  249234 GQ  87.7439 

9323 34 VYAS MEETKUMAR RAKESHBHAI SE-3478  388 OP  249843 GQ  87.7439 

9324 35 ITALIYA RUDRA HARESHBHAI EW-2589  387 OP  249878 GQ  87.6649 

9326 36 VADDORIYA AESHABEN ASHOKBHAIF EW-2591  387 OP  250050 GQ  87.6649 

9328 37 HADIYA BHUMI HIMATBHAIF SE-3480  387 OP  250124 GQ  87.6649 

9347 38 RANJOLIYA TANISHBHAI SE-3488  387 OP  250954 GQ  87.6649 

9427 39 MISBAHF EW-2615  385 OP  254096 GQ  87.4999 

9432 40 PRAJAPATI DARSHANA DINESHBHAIF SE-3519  385 OP  254228 GQ  87.4999 
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9456 41 VASANI PRINCY HASMUKHBHAIF EW-2620  384 OP  254978 GQ  87.4239 

9459 42 VANJARA VANSHIKABEN SANJAYBHAIF SE-3528  384 OP  255211 GQ  87.4239 

9519 43 LAKHANI SHRUTI MAHESHBHAIF EW-2629  383 OP  257765 GQ  87.3495 

9532 44 ZINZALA MAYUR MAHESHBHAI SE-3559  382 OP  258500 GQ  87.2711 

9558 45 MANGUKIYA YASHASVI SANJAYBHAIF EW-2638  382 OP  259290 GQ  87.2711 

9632 46 LUNAGARIYA TANUSHKA RAJESHBHAIF EW-2650  380 OP  262635 GQ  87.1004 

9666 47 RINKAL DHOLARIYAF EW-2660  379 OP  264276 GQ  87.0174 

9668 48 HADIYA SURENDRABHAI MANSUKHBHAI SE-3620  379 OP  264352 GQ  87.0174 

9699 49 KATARIYA KAILAS BHUPATBHAIF SE-3635  378 SE  265749 GQ  86.9401 

9771 50 VEKARIYA VINITKUMAR KISHORBHAI EW-2677  376 EW  268558 GQ  86.7787 

9811 51 LATHIYA DHRUVABEN JITENDRABHAIF SE-3669  375 SE  270581 GQ  86.6907 

9820 52 DHOLA DHARMISHTHA LALJIBHAIF SE-3674  375 SE  270824 GQ  86.6907 

9835 53 VARIYA MEET TARUNKUMAR SE-3680  374 SE  271446 GQ  86.6112 

9893 54 VAGHASIYA KHUSHI SHAILESHBHAIF EW-2701  373 EW  274093 GQ  86.5335 

9946 55 JINJALA ARATI ANANDBHAIF SE-3722  372 SE  275836 GQ  86.4506 

9969 56 MALAVIYA JENSI GHANSHYAMBHAIF EW-2719  371 EW  276903 GQ  86.3705 

9980 57 VAGHAMASHI NEETA MANUBHAIF SE-3734  371 SE  277213 GQ  86.3705 

10092 58 ATODARIA RIDDHI ALPESHKUMARF  368 MQ  281952 MQ  86.1115 

10160 59 KALSARIYA UPASANA MAHESHBHAIF SE-3809  367 SE  284494 GQ  86.0278 

10189 60 KALSARIYA DHARABEN GOBARBHAIF SE-3818  366 SE  285843 GQ  85.9422 

10192 61 NAKUM CHIRAG NAGJIBHAI SE-3819  366 SE  286057 GQ  85.9422 

10213 62 AGHARKAR HEMA ANILF EW-2756  365 EW  286999 GQ  85.8508 

10250 63 JALANDHARA HITENBHAI 
DHANAVANTBHAI

SE-3846  364 SE  288475 GQ  85.7675 

10378 64 HADIYA ISHABEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-3888  361 SE  293858 GQ  85.5039 

10532 65 SUHAGIYA ASTHA JAYSUKHBHAIF EW-2840  358 MQ  300797 MQ  85.2416 

10588 66 BHUT KRISHNA MANISHKUMARF EW-2851  356 MQ  303523 MQ  85.0639 

10726 67 DHOLA SHRUTI DILIPBHAIF EW-2890  353 MQ  309981 MQ  84.7865 

11019 68 PRAJAPATI JHANVI RAJESHBHAIF  346 MQ  322975 MQ  84.1359 

11223 69 MANDANKA MILAN RAMESHBHAI EW-2994  340 MQ  333663 MQ  83.5567 

11343 70 CHANDWANI DEV HARISH EW-3021  337 MQ  340414 MQ  83.2750 

11423 71 KHER HENILSINH HEMENDRASINH  335 MQ  344391 MQ  83.0707 

11574 72 NAVADIYA MANTHAN SHAILESHBHAI EW-3061  332 MQ  350993 MQ  82.7813 

11622 73 KOLADIYA HINALBEN GHANSHYAMBHAIF  331 MQ  352978 MQ  82.6817 

11680 74 HIRPARA HEMANSI HITESHBHAIF EW-3080  329 MQ  356238 MQ  82.4732 

11749 75 MUHAMMAD JAVID AKUJI  328 MQ  358883 MQ  82.3769 

11784 76 GOHEL KARAN NAYANBHAI SE-4405  327 MQ  360951 MQ  82.2764 

11892 77 KAKADIYA HETVI JAYSUKHBHAIF  324 MQ  365948 MQ  81.9561 

11973 78 JINJALA PRIYA RAMESHBHAIF SE-4474  323 MQ  369579 MQ  81.8594 

12024 79 HAJIRAWALA DEA RAJF  321 MQ  372362 MQ  81.6564 

12124 80 KALSARIYA HINA UKABHAIF SE-4528  319 MQ  378227 MQ  81.4402 
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12153 81 AMBALIYA KRUPA RAMESHBHAIF SE-4539  318 MQ  379882 MQ  81.3350 

12167 82 AMBALIYA HINAL RAJESHBHAIF SE-4544  318 MQ  380331 MQ  81.3350 

12443 83 RIYA JAYPRAKASH YADAVF  311 MQ  394354 MQ  80.5741 

12466 84 PATEL ARMYBENF EW-3237  311 MQ  395502 MQ  80.5741 

12610 85 AMBALIYA DHARMISHTHA JITUBHAIF SE-4699  308 MQ  402419 MQ  80.2414 

12728 86 KOTHWALA NIDHI SANJAYKUMARF SE-4734  305 MQ  409274 MQ  79.9015 

12775 87 NAKRANI HETVI VIPULBHAIF EW-3301  304 MQ  411661 MQ  79.7845 

12841 88 PARMAR RUSHABH CHETANBHAI SC-1119  302 SC  414655 GQ  79.5611 

13021 89 PARMAR VASU PARESHBHAI SC-1142  298 SC  425269 GQ  79.1037 

13363 90 MAHIDA PRATIKBHAI PRAKASHBHAI SC-1191  290 SC  444720 GQ  78.1437 

14489 91 SOSA ANJALI GOVINDBHAIF SC-1324  264 SC  512282 GQ  74.8305 

18107 92 BHARTI KUNJF ST-1592  189 ST  758231 GQ  62.6502 

18407.5 93 VASAVA PRIYANKABEN CHANDUBHAIF ST-1664.5  183 ST  784049 GQ  61.4498 

19158 94 RATHOD PRANAVI KISHORBHAIF ST-1836  166 ST  858009 GQ  57.7598 

19227 95 GAMIT PARTHKUMAR NILESHBHAI ST-1846  164 ST  867025 GQ  57.2546 

19241 96 PATEL UTKARSHA SATISHBHAIF ST-1851  164 ST  868306 GQ  57.2546 

19466 97 CHAUDHARI ARPITAKUMARI DIPAKBHAIF ST-1903  159 ST  893610 GQ  56.0655 

19796 98 PATEL MANSIBEN RASIKBHAIF ST-1994  151 ST  933046 GQ  54.1094 

19832 99 PATEL NITIKSHAKUMARI NITINBHAIF ST-2005  150 ST  937547 GQ  53.7862 

19999 100 VASAVA TEJASKUMAR ST-2050  146 ST  957685 GQ  52.7826 
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8909 1 RAJ JENIFARBANU JAKIRBHAIF  397 OP  234513 AQ  88.4325 

9417 2 MASTER NAZNIN ABDULAZIZ IBRAHIMF  385 OP  253697 AQ  87.4999 

9942 3 PAMBHAR STUTI BRIJESHBHAIF EW-2711  372 OP  275601 AQ  86.4506 

9992 4 DHAPA PRAKASHBHAI CHOTHABHAI SE-3738  371 OP  277639 AQ  86.3705 

9995 5 BARIYA HARSH ANIL SE-3740  371 OP  277714 AQ  86.3705 

10221 6 PANCHAL SHREYA GOPALKRISHNAF SE-3835  365 OP  287421 AQ  85.8508 

10274 7 MALI SANJAYKUMAR HAJABHAI SE-3853  364 OP  289669 GQ  85.7675 

10282 8 MAKAWANA DRASHTIBEN 
NARSHANGBHAI

F SE-3856  364 OP  289885 AQ  85.7675 

10370 9 SANGHANI DOLLY KAILASHBHAIF EW-2806  362 OP  293547 AQ  85.5919 

10389 10 LADUMOR PRAGATIBEN RAJUBHAIF SE-3893  361 OP  294438 GQ  85.5039 

10408 11 LADUMOR NAYANA ASHOKBHAIF SE-3899  361 OP  295110 AQ  85.5039 

10568 12 CHAPANERI DIYA KETANBHAIF EW-2848  357 OP  302350 AQ  85.1550 

10799 13 BHALODIYA NYASHA RAJESHF EW-2906  351 OP  313343 AQ  84.6028 

10831 14 SAIYAD MUKHTAR ASHRAF EW-2910  350 OP  314262 AQ  84.5032 

10909 15 PATEL AMIBEN RAMESHBHAIF EW-2925  349 OP  317109 GQ  84.4154 

10949 16 PRAJAPATI HEMANGIBEN HARESHBHAIF SE-4101  348 OP  319383 GQ  84.3208 

11001 17 PATEL  BINALBEN RANCHHODBHAIF SE-4117  346 OP  322162 AQ  84.1359 

11088 18 GAJERA MANSI NARESHBHAIF EW-2962  344 OP  326810 GQ  83.9377 

11123 19 PATEL VEDSHREE DHARMENDRAKUMARF EW-2965  343 OP  328437 AQ  83.8456 

11248 20 KANSAGRA TULSI ANILBHAIF EW-3002  340 OP  335119 AQ  83.5567 

11448 21 SANKHAT TANISHA NATHABHAIF SE-4280  334 SE  345311 GQ  82.9736 

11518 22 BARAD JAYSHREEBEN RAMSINHBHAIF SE-4310  333 SE  348381 GQ  82.8787 

11530 23 BHAMMAR BHAGIRATHBHAI BHURABHAI SE-4316  333 OP  348583 GQ  82.8787 

11616 24 HADIYA JINAL BATUKBHAIF SE-4346  331 SE  352851 GQ  82.6817 

11727 25 CHAUDHARY PARVA ASHOKBHAI SE-4386  328 OP  358123 GQ  82.3769 

11885 26 MEVADA VIPULBHAI JAGADISHBHAI SE-4435  325 OP  365571 GQ  82.0597 

12034 27 VAGHAMSHI NIPUNA HARESHBHAIF SE-4492  321 OP  373307 GQ  81.6564 

12065 28 LADUMOR KIRAN ASHOKBHAIF SE-4505  320 OP  375334 GQ  81.5471 

12115 29 JALANDHARA PINTU DHIRUBHAI SE-4522  319 SE  377872 GQ  81.4402 

12246 30 BARAIYA PRAKASHBHAI MELABHAI SE-4574  316 OP  384621 GQ  81.1195 

12250 31 RAJPUT VIRENDRA RAMSINH  316 OP  384700 GQ  81.1195 

12285 32 RATHOD VAISHALIBEN RAJENDRASINHF SE-4586  315 OP  386814 GQ  80.9991 

12341 33 SHAIKH SHAHNOORBANUF EW-3213  314 OP  389470 GQ  80.8920 

12346 34 MAULVI BIBIJUVERIYAH MO.AMINF  313 OP  389836 GQ  80.7889 

12431 35 KAILA CHARLIBEN VIJAYBHAIF EW-3229  312 OP  393715 GQ  80.6817 

12534 36 PATEL NIRMANIBENF EW-3255  309 OP  399808 GQ  80.3489 

12576 37 CHAUDHARY ANUSKA KUMARI SHYAM 
SUNDAR

F  308 OP  401362 GQ  80.2414 

12603 38 SIRVI SANJU NENARAMF  308 OP  402302 GQ  80.2414 

12687 39 PARMAR PRIYANKABEN PAULBHAIF SC-1100  306 OP  407155 GQ  80.0189 

12769 40 SOLANKI RUSHITABEN GHANSHYAMBHAIF SE-4746  304 SE  411199 GQ  79.7845 
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13073 41 GURJAR VAIDEHIBEN VYOMESHKUMARF  297 OP  427913 GQ  78.9944 

13074 42 NAINSI PATELF  297 OP  427929 GQ  78.9944 

13101 43 CHAVDA JAYESHBHAI LALABHAI SC-1159  296 SC  429432 GQ  78.8771 

13106 44 GHIWALA ILSA PARVINF SE-4861  296 OP  429633 GQ  78.8771 

13126 45 RATHOD SHAILESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SC-1162  296 OP  430571 GQ  78.8771 

13156 46 BALDANIYA VIBHUTI KANUBHAIF SE-4877  295 SE  432591 GQ  78.7488 

13183 47 SHAIKH SAMIRABIBI RAFIKF EW-3383  294 EW  435025 GQ  78.6320 

13212 48 PANCHOLI ADITI KALPESHKUMARF  293 OP  436255 GQ  78.5142 

13245 49 CHAVDA SHIVANIBEN KIRITSINHF EW-3393  293 EW  437788 GQ  78.5142 

13422 50 PATEL ARCHIBEN DHARMENDRAKUMARF EW-3434  289 EW  447657 GQ  78.0305 

13525 51 CHAUHAN AAYUSHI ATULKUMARF SE-4981  286 SE  453297 GQ  77.6792 

13531 52 RATHOD HIMANSHU RAMESHBHAI SC-1209  286 SC  453898 GQ  77.6792 

13540 53 GHANCHI ABDULLAH HANIF SE-4989  286 SE  454287 GQ  77.6792 

13544 54 MACHHI PALAK GOVINDBHAIF SE-4991  286 SE  454368 GQ  77.6792 

13601 55 SUVAN VISHALKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI SE-5014  285 SE  457017 GQ  77.5429 

13671 56 VANIYA HEMISHA MAGANBHAIF SE-5035  283 SE  461124 GQ  77.3076 

13743 57 BALDANIYA KARTIK JASUBHAI SE-5053  281 SE  466199 GQ  77.0675 

13762 58 GAYAKWAD VANSHIKA SHAILENDRAF  281 MQ  467155 MQ  77.0675 

13828 59 KANZARIYA TEJAS DAMJIBHAI SE-5083  279 SE  471497 GQ  76.8080 

13846 60 MODI HIL MAHESHKUMAR SE-5088  279 SE  472536 GQ  76.8080 

13869 61 BHAMMAR RAMBHAI BHAYABHAI SE-5098  278 SE  474252 GQ  76.6855 

14061 62 GHADIYA NENSI NARESHBHAIF EW-3544  274 EW  485599 GQ  76.1658 

14161.5 63 JOSHI RHUTVI JUGALKUMARF EW-3555.5  271 EW  492408 GQ  75.7813 

14193.5 64 PRAJAPATI NIKKI KISHORBHAIF SE-5213.5  270 SE  495113 GQ  75.6366 

14417 65 PUROHIT YANA BHARATKUMARF SC-1312  265 SC  508796 GQ  74.9637 

14422 66 CHAKLASIYA MAN KALPESHBHAI EW-3600  265 EW  509105 GQ  74.9637 

14527 67 PATEL KRUPAKUMARI RAKESHBHAIF SE-5321  263 MQ  514064 MQ  74.7021 

14589 68 SAIYED AKSHABANU IMRANALIF  262 MQ  517656 MQ  74.5705 

14638 69 JAHNAVI PINKESH THAKKARF  261 MQ  520633 MQ  74.4349 

14650 70 PATEL NIRALI HARESHBHAIF EW-3638  261 MQ  521116 MQ  74.4349 

14700 71 AJUDIYA MANASVI RASIKBHAIF EW-3648  260 MQ  523711 MQ  74.2817 

14759 72 SANIYA MALEKF  259 MQ  526665 MQ  74.1493 

14933 73 RANA AYUSHI HEMENDRAKUMARF SE-5437  255 MQ  535517 MQ  73.5875 

16630 74 KANZARIYA HIMAXI MUKESHBHAIF SE-5980  221 MQ  643280 MQ  68.4155 

16899 75 HATHILA JANVIBEN DINESHBHAIF ST-1273  215 ST  662415 GQ  67.4001 

17076 76 SHREYA VISHALBHAI THUMMARF EW-4028  212 MQ  674185 MQ  66.9041 

18239.5 77 TAILOR MUHAMMADKHAZIR HUZEIFA SE-6442.5  187 MQ  767625 MQ  62.2654 

18809 78 RATHVA KHUSHIBEN RAMESHBHAIF ST-1754  174 ST  824266 GQ  59.5219 

18984 79 VARIA VAIDEHI ARVINDBHAIF SE-6688  170 MQ  840931 MQ  58.6286 

19011 80 RATHWA PRIYANKABEN KARSHANBHAIF ST-1795  170 ST  843352 GQ  58.6286 

19050 81 RATHVA HARIKRUSHNA MANHARBHAI ST-1804  169 ST  847245 GQ  58.4064 
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19125 82 SIKLIGAR NIDHIF SE-6736  167 MQ  855419 MQ  57.9787 

19259 83 SANGADA JAYESHKUMAR MALABHAI ST-1852  164 ST  870025 GQ  57.2546 

19277 84 PATEL VRAJ SANDIPBHAI EW-4354  163 MQ  872969 MQ  57.0370 

19342 85 CHAUDHARY VINANTIBEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-6804  162 MQ  879671 MQ  56.8162 

19385 86 SAIYED NAZIYABANU NAEEMUDDINF  161 MQ  883966 MQ  56.5832 

19412 87 PATEL SAKIB SALIM EW-4369  160 MQ  888180 MQ  56.2939 

19484 88 PATEL MASIRA SARFARAJ SADIKF EW-4382  159 MQ  894943 MQ  56.0655 

19578 89 VAGHELA RANI RUDHIRKUMARF SC-2000  157 MQ  904202 MQ  55.6126 

19753 90 SAIYED SHAFFANAF  152 MQ  927263 MQ  54.3610 

19845 91 BARIYA MINALBEN PRABHATSINHF ST-2006  150 ST  939349 GQ  53.7862 

19912 92 PANCHAL PRANJAL DEVANGKUMARF SE-6965  149 MQ  947103 MQ  53.5341 

19915 93 PAGI SHILPABENF ST-2025  148 ST  947511 GQ  53.2876 

20095 94 RATHWA ARCHANABEN MANHARBHAIF ST-2070  144 ST  972340 GQ  52.1883 

20096 95 JAYRAJSINH SANDIPSINH GOHIL EW-4456  144 MQ  972422 MQ  52.1883 

20206 96 VALAND DHRUVIBEN NILESHKUMARF SE-7057  141 MQ  987588 MQ  51.4072 

20285 97 RAJPARA KHYATIBEN PRAVINBHAIF EW-4481  139 MQ  998718 MQ  50.7697 

20300 98 SAIYAD MOHAMMAD SAIFULLA ABEDALI  139 MQ  1001002 MQ  50.7697 

20635 99 PATEL MOKSH JIGNESHKUMAR ST-2222  125 ST  1085028 GQ  46.4223 
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10987 1 RATHORE KHUSHVEER SINGH  346 OP  321579 AQ  84.1359 

11024 2 DHAMELIYA YUG MANSUKHBHAI EW-2948  346 OP  323084 AQ  84.1359 

11253 3 BHARVAD VIRALKUMAR HANUBHAI SE-4201  339 OP  335413 AQ  83.4613 

12070 4 SAIYAD KASHAKBANU AKILHUSENF  320 OP  375536 AQ  81.5471 

12511 5 SUVAGIYA NEHANSHU VIPULBHAI EW-3251  310 OP  398331 AQ  80.4576 

12647 6 SASALE SAKSHI DATTATREYF  307 OP  404347 AQ  80.1295 

13035 7 SINDHI SALEHABANU AMJADBHAIF EW-3352  298 OP  425700 AQ  79.1037 

13159 8 KAPADIYA PARTHBHAI LAKSHMANBHAI SE-4878  295 OP  432752 AQ  78.7488 

13429 9 JHANVI JAISAWALF  288 OP  448080 AQ  77.9124 

13444 10 PATEL DINAL CHANDRAKANTBHAIF EW-3437  288 OP  449023 AQ  77.9124 

13523 11 SANCHIBEN GHEEWALAF SE-4980  286 OP  453155 AQ  77.6792 

14548 12 GOHIL ADITYASINH EW-3620  263 OP  515368 AQ  74.7021 

14585 13 BHUT KRINISHA VIPULBHAIF EW-3625  262 OP  517500 AQ  74.5705 

14832 14 NAKUM BHUMI MAGANBHAIF SE-5411  257 SE  530582 GQ  73.8805 

14959 15 PATEL MOHAMMED SHAMI 
MOHAMMEDSHAKIL

SE-5447  255 OP  537711 AQ  73.5875 

14975 16 VAGHASIYA SAUMYKUMAR VINUBHAI  255 MQ  538391 MQ  73.5875 

15012 17 KARAVADARA ISHABEN SUKABHAIF SE-5458  254 OP  540821 GQ  73.4482 

15169 18 ODEDARA KIRTI KESHUBHAIF SE-5513  250 OP  550854 AQ  72.8753 

15238 19 PARMAR ANKITABENF SC-1406  249 OP  554231 GQ  72.7346 

15365 20 SANGANI TIRTHKUMAR SURESHBHAI SE-5576  246 OP  562492 GQ  72.3098 

15374 21 BARIYA SUMEET CHANDUBHAI SE-5579  246 OP  562924 GQ  72.3098 

15546 22 PADHIYAR JAIMINIBEN JASHUBHAIF SE-5637  243 OP  573244 GQ  71.8572 

15553.5 23 PATEL KHUSHIBEN MITESHBHAIF EW-3796.5  243 OP  573612 GQ  71.8572 

15571 24 PATEL PANKAJBHAI MANHARBHAI SE-5643  242 SE  574584 GQ  71.7091 

15620 25 KASHTA PRARTHANA NARANF SE-5665  241 OP  578127 GQ  71.5633 

15763 26 PRATIBHA HARSHADBHAI KANTARIYAF SC-1484  238 OP  587221 GQ  71.1035 

15836 27 KATARIYA AVANI BHANABHAIF SE-5724  237 OP  591751 GQ  70.9566 

15894 28 KHAN MISBA AAFRINF  235 OP  595572 GQ  70.6340 

15931 29 PATEL SWARA JATINKUMARF  235 OP  597907 GQ  70.6340 

16027 30 DESAI PRIYA BENF SE-5777  233 OP  603891 GQ  70.3361 

16072 31 AHIR ANURADHA GHANSHYAMBHAIF SE-5793  232 SE  606426 GQ  70.1903 

16102 32 HADIYA BHAVESH DINESHBHAI SE-5803  231 OP  607715 GQ  70.0339 

16153.5 33 CHAUDHARI HITESH MOTIBHAI  230 OP  612331 GQ  69.8582 

16449 34 KABRA HARSHIT  225 OP  630506 GQ  69.0525 

16452 35 HAKIM TAHER HUSENI  225 OP  630547 GQ  69.0525 

16483 36 DEVDA AVTARSINH TEJSINH EW-3932  224 OP  632777 GQ  68.8979 

16573 37 PARMAR SHRUTI MAHESHBHAIF SC-1579  222 OP  639632 GQ  68.5786 

16636.5 38 JIKADARA DHARMIK DINESHBHAI SE-5980.5  221 OP  643782 GQ  68.4155 

16672 39 SONERI SIMIBEN BALVANTKUMARF SC-1598  220 OP  646855 GQ  68.2370 

16712 40 RUKAIYA KHATOONF  219 OP  649659 GQ  68.0756 
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16726 41 PATEL HIMANSHIBEN MAYURBHAIF EW-3973  219 OP  650640 GQ  68.0756 

16788 42 DHAMECHA DISHA NILESHBHAIF SE-6021  217 OP  655394 GQ  67.7583 

16866 43 AFIFA SHAHF SE-6046  216 OP  660249 GQ  67.5930 

16903 44 CHAVDA JAY JAGDISHCHANDRA SC-1626  215 OP  662557 GQ  67.4001 

16924 45 HADIYA KUSHANGI HARESHKUMARF SE-6066  215 SE  663592 GQ  67.4001 

16931 46 LATHIYA KHUSHIBEN HIMMATBHAIF EW-4008  215 EW  664178 GQ  67.4001 

16971 47 MAYANKSINH JADAV  214 OP  667262 GQ  67.2354 

17189 48 KAVAD VIVEKBHAI ANANDBHAI SE-6129  209 SE  682597 GQ  66.3733 

17404.5 49 PANDAV SIDDHARTH KHIMJIBHAI SE-6180.5  205 SE  699356 GQ  65.6574 

17451 50 CHAUHAN CHIRAGBHAI JASUBHAI SE-6198  204 SE  702610 GQ  65.4846 

17588 51 RABARI SIDDH KRUNALBHAI SE-6246  201 OP  714179 GQ  64.9524 

17590 52 PATEL PRACHI NITINBHAIF SE-6247  201 SE  714408 GQ  64.9524 

17618 53 PATEL MAHAMMADUSMAN ABBAS NAJIR  200 OP  716904 GQ  64.7393 

17631 54 KADUJI HUSEN NAZIR  200 OP  717938 GQ  64.7393 

17635 55 GANDHI JAANAVI YOGESHKUMARF  200 OP  718062 GQ  64.7393 

17674 56 KHENI KAVYABEN RAKESHBHAIF EW-4119  199 EW  720783 GQ  64.5586 

17712 57 SONAVIYA HETVIKUMARI BALVANTBHAIF SC-1750  198 OP  723436 GQ  64.3803 

17725 58 NIMAVAT PRINCEKUMAR KALPESHKUMAR  198 OP  724330 GQ  64.3803 

17747 59 DEVARE BHOOMI RAKESHKUMARF EW-4132  197 EW  726638 GQ  64.2020 

17748 60 RANA HIMANI HEMANTKUMARF SE-6279  197 SE  726884 GQ  64.2020 

17756 61 SAKARIYA RIYA JAGDISHBHAIF EW-4136  197 EW  728019 GQ  64.2020 

17759 62 PATEL SHAKSHIBEN RASHMINBHAIF EW-4137  197 OP  728113 GQ  64.2020 

17804 63 PATEL DARSHIL KALPESHKUMAR SE-6298  196 SE  732246 GQ  64.0227 

17880 64 MANVAR BHAVIKKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI SC-1766  194 SC  739599 GQ  63.6238 

17887 65 BALDANIYA GAURAV MAHESHBHAI SE-6324  194 SE  740396 GQ  63.6238 

17891 66 TANCHAK MAYURIF SE-6327  194 OP  740785 GQ  63.6238 

17989.5 67 PATEL SNEH SE-6354.5  192 OP  748021 GQ  63.2617 

18177 68 BALDANIYA DIXITA KURAJIBHAIF SE-6422  188 SE  763455 GQ  62.4630 

18188 69 SOLANKI DRASHTIKUMARI THAKORBHAIF SC-1809  188 SC  764040 GQ  62.4630 

18198 70 CHAUDHARI KIRTIBEN VIJAYBHAIF SE-6430  188 SE  764490 GQ  62.4630 

18240 71 VARIYA DHRUVI PARESHBHAIF SE-6443  187 SE  767742 GQ  62.2654 

18333 72 PATEL MAHAMAD AMMAR HAFEZ NAZIR EW-4220  185 EW  777603 GQ  61.8402 

18432 73 MEGHANATHI RONAK MAHENDRAGIRI SE-6502  182 SE  786928 GQ  61.2541 

18455.5 74 KALSARIYA DARSHAN MANUBHAI SE-6513.5  182 SE  789522 GQ  61.2541 

18483 75 POSTI AMAN IKBALBHAI SE-6518  181 SE  792309 GQ  61.0490 

18536 76 PARMAR DAKSHRAJSINH JAYDEVSINH SE-6536  180 SE  797368 GQ  60.8032 

18579 77 PARMAR PINAL PRAKASHBHAIF SC-1857  179 SC  801142 GQ  60.6004 

18590 78 ALIHUSEN ABDULKADAR AJMERI SE-6552  179 SE  802273 GQ  60.6004 

18677 79 KHATRI SABIHABEN USMANGANIF EW-4272  177 EW  810209 GQ  60.1938 

18697 80 PATEL AMMAR MOLVIUSMAN EW-4273  176 EW  811883 GQ  59.9785 

18701 81 PANCHAL ANJALIKUMARI DINESHKUMARF SE-6596  176 SE  812512 GQ  59.9785 
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18706 82 KHUMAN KARTIKEY MAGANBHAI SC-1871  176 SC  812926 GQ  59.9785 

18708 83 MAYAVANSHI RAJ CHETANKUMAR SC-1872  176 SC  813067 GQ  59.9785 

18973 84 VADHIYA SAGAR RAJESHBHAI SE-6683  170 SE  839694 GQ  58.6286 

19159 85 BALDANIYA RAVI JAYSUKHBHAI SE-6746  166 SE  858311 GQ  57.7598 

19356 86 KAVAD SHUBHAM NARENDRABHAI SE-6808  161 SE  881517 GQ  56.5832 

19499 87 BHADANI CHARMI SANJAYBHAIF  158 MQ  896157 MQ  55.8400 

19663 88 BHURIYA DEVRAJSINH JATANBHAI ST-1957  154 ST  916440 GQ  54.8330 

19725 89 RATHVA ANITKUMAR BHAYALABHAI ST-1969  153 ST  923764 GQ  54.5953 

19872 90 NINAMA TINKALKUMARI JAYESHKUMARF ST-2009  149 ST  942407 GQ  53.5341 

19953 91 VASAVA RINABEN VINODBHAIF ST-2035  148 ST  951315 GQ  53.2876 

20113 92 PARMAR VISHALKUMAR RAMANBHAI ST-2073  143 ST  975085 GQ  51.9313 

20203 93 VASAVA RENUKABEN MAHESHBHAIF ST-2092  141 ST  987041 GQ  51.4072 

20383 94 PARTH PATEL ST-2140  136 ST  1017026 GQ  49.9633 

20395 95 PATEL CHAITANYA YOGESHKUMAR ST-2145  135 ST  1020358 GQ  49.5783 

20410 96 ARPITABEN MAHESHBHAI PATELF ST-2147  135 ST  1026612 GQ  49.5783 

20422 97 CHAUDHARI DEESHA SHAILESHBHAIF ST-2151  134 ST  1029490 GQ  49.3074 

20498 98 DAMOR ZEEL RATUBHAIF ST-2177  131 ST  1045679 GQ  48.4547 

20650 99 GAMIT KRISKUMAR ARJUNBHAI ST-2228  124 ST  1094090 GQ  46.1291 
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8327 1 PRASAD CHANDRIKAKUMARI 
SHIVSHANKARBHAI

F  412 OP  213361 AQ  89.5121 

8492 2 NANDANEE PATHARF SE-3148  408 OP  219089 AQ  89.2337 

9330 3 KHICHADIYA JALPABENF SE-3481  387 OP  250162 AQ  87.6649 

9744 4 PADHARIYA VIRAJ SURESHBHAI SE-3647  377 OP  267701 AQ  86.8610 

9830 5 HADIYAL JINALBEN BHARATBHAIF SE-3678  375 OP  271155 AQ  86.6907 

10254 6 PADHARA YASHVI JITENDRABHAIF EW-2769  364 OP  288726 GQ  85.7675 

10583 7 JAJADA UMESH KESHUBHAI SE-3963  356 OP  303227 AQ  85.0639 

10613 8 BAVARVA YASHVIF EW-2858  356 OP  304348 AQ  85.0639 

10835 9 SANKALIYA HARDIK DALPATBHAI SE-4054  350 OP  314599 GQ  84.5032 

10851 10 SODHA HEMALI KIRITBHAIF SE-4061  350 OP  315203 AQ  84.5032 

10913.5 11 KALOTRA MAHESH SANJAYBHAI SE-4085.5  349 OP  317432 GQ  84.4154 

11093 12 VAISHNAV DHARMIK JERAMBHAI  344 OP  326934 AQ  83.9377 

11265 13 VAGHELA CHINTAN RAMESHBHAI SE-4206  339 OP  336261 GQ  83.4613 

11278 14 MEMAKIYA DIVYABEN PRAVINBHAIF SE-4214  339 OP  336973 GQ  83.4613 

11515 15 SOLANKI BHUMI RASIKBHAIF SE-4308  333 OP  348179 AQ  82.8787 

11582 16 DAVDA PRINSI RAJESHF  331 OP  351459 GQ  82.6817 

11799 17 SARAVAIYA AYUSI RAMJIBHAIF SE-4407  326 OP  361802 AQ  82.1699 

12005 18 HARAN MIRALBEN DILIPBHAIF SE-4482  322 OP  371455 GQ  81.7586 

12085 19 LIMBASIYA JAY RAMESHBHAI EW-3160  320 OP  376043 AQ  81.5471 

12247 20 VASOYA NIMIT EW-3187  316 OP  384632 GQ  81.1195 

12413 21 PADHIYAR YUKTI BHARATF SE-4630  312 OP  393320 GQ  80.6817 

12467 22 JOBANPUTRA ASTHA MAHESHBHAIF EW-3238  311 OP  395556 GQ  80.5741 

12606 23 BARAD PARTH HARESHBHAI SE-4698  308 OP  402356 AQ  80.2414 

12825 24 MALAKIYA JAYDIPBHAI BHOPABHAI SE-4764  303 OP  413996 AQ  79.6745 

12895 25 KALSARIYA AYUSHIBEN DEVRAJBHAIF SE-4791  301 OP  417469 AQ  79.4484 

13096 26 POPAT NIKUNJ DINUBHAI SE-4858  296 OP  428985 GQ  78.8771 

13102 27 KAVAD HIRAL BHUPATBHAIF SE-4859  296 OP  429483 GQ  78.8771 

13121 28 DHAMELIYA TISHA KIRITBHAIF EW-3373  296 OP  430311 GQ  78.8771 

13132 29 PARMAR DHAVAL JAYANTIBHAI SC-1163  295 OP  431418 GQ  78.7488 

13137 30 JAMOD YASH SE-4869  295 OP  431801 GQ  78.7488 

13230 31 SHILU KHUSHALI BHAVESHBHAIF SE-4893  293 OP  437011 GQ  78.5142 

13288 32 BORAD PRINCE VASANTBHAI  292 OP  440085 GQ  78.3986 

13315 33 VAGHELA HINA RAMESHBHAIF SE-4915  291 OP  441831 GQ  78.2780 

13320 34 GADHETHARIYA DRASHTIF EW-3416  291 OP  442217 GQ  78.2780 

13327 35 KANAJARIYA KOMAL HARESHBHAIF SE-4917  291 OP  442593 GQ  78.2780 

13352 36 RATHOD MANSI UMESHCHANDRAF SE-4922  290 OP  444143 GQ  78.1437 

13355 37 MAKWANA KOMAL PRAVINBHAIF SE-4924  290 OP  444282 GQ  78.1437 

13437 38 PAGHDAR PRIYANSHI MUKESHBHAIF EW-3435  288 EW  448571 GQ  77.9124 

13457 39 PARMAR SATYAJITSINH GHANSHYAMSINH SE-4958  288 OP  449370 GQ  77.9124 

13497 40 GAMDHA YASH NILESHBHAI EW-3447  287 EW  451691 GQ  77.7965 
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13503 41 MITHAPARA HARSIDDHIBEN DILIPBHAIF SE-4973  287 OP  451991 GQ  77.7965 

13605 42 BAKUTRA BHUMEEKA MUKESHBHAIF SE-5016  285 OP  457160 GQ  77.5429 

13630 43 VEKARIYA SNEHA VIJAYBHAIF EW-3462  284 OP  458535 GQ  77.4248 

13647 44 SOLANKI KOMAL RAJESHBHAIF SE-5029  284 OP  459457 GQ  77.4248 

13824 45 SADHU MAHESHWARIBEN 
SURESHKUMAR

F SE-5082  279 OP  471145 GQ  76.8080 

13847 46 CHAUHAN SWATIBEN JINABHAIF SE-5089  279 SE  472581 GQ  76.8080 

13879 47 GADHIYA JAYMISH PRAVINBHAI EW-3515  278 OP  474984 GQ  76.6855 

13880.2 48 TANK RAJDIPBHAI MANGALSANGBHAI SE-5101.2  278 SE  475012 GQ  76.6855 

13897 49 GOSAI PARTHJATI CHANDRESHJATI SE-5107  277 OP  475854 GQ  76.5613 

13941 50 CHORASIYA ANCHAL SHASHIBHAIF  276 OP  478129 GQ  76.4319 

14048 51 UMAT RIDDHIBA BHIMDEVSINHF SE-5161  274 OP  484754 GQ  76.1658 

14220 52 MEGHNATHI YOGESHWARI HITENDRAGIRIF SE-5220  270 SE  496258 GQ  75.6366 

14247 53 VARCHAND ANJALI GANESHF SE-5226  269 OP  498019 GQ  75.5064 

14282 54 SORATHIYA NAMRATA PUNABHAIF SE-5239  268 OP  500363 GQ  75.3773 

14297 55 TANK VISHWA RAMESHBHAIF SE-5243  268 OP  501556 GQ  75.3773 

14396 56 SOLANKI RUTVIK ASHOKBHAI SE-5278  266 OP  507340 GQ  75.1120 

14434 57 SIDDHPURA SONALI BIPINBHAIF SE-5289  265 SE  509547 GQ  74.9637 

14474 58 RANA ARPITABA KRIPALSINHF EW-3606  264 OP  511587 GQ  74.8305 

14576 59 PANSARA AYUSH KHODULAL EW-3623  262 OP  516972 GQ  74.5705 

14602 60 PANSURIYA SAHIL MUKESHBHAI EW-3631  262 OP  518299 GQ  74.5705 

14617 61 CHAVADA MAHESHREE ASHVINBHAIF SE-5346  261 OP  519119 GQ  74.4349 

14672 62 BHUMIKAF SE-5363  260 SE  522784 GQ  74.2817 

14763 63 TOGADIYA KRISH KANUBHAI EW-3661  259 OP  526897 GQ  74.1493 

14812 64 VASANI BHUMI RAJESHBHAIF EW-3668  258 EW  529464 GQ  74.0160 

14917 65 SOLANKI ANJLI JAGADISHBHAIF SC-1374  256 SC  534889 GQ  73.7433 

14971 66 CHAUHAN ANKIT HAKABHAI SE-5449  255 SE  538215 GQ  73.5875 

15064 67 KATARIYA URMIT BHOLABHAI SE-5479  253 SE  543753 GQ  73.3072 

15187 68 SHIYAL AJAY ANAKBHAI SE-5521  250 SE  551588 GQ  72.8753 

15190 69 DHANAK KASHISH NIKESHBHAIF EW-3746  250 EW  551881 GQ  72.8753 

15219 70 PARMAR SHITAL JAYANTIBHAIF SC-1401  249 SC  553318 GQ  72.7346 

15458 71 VAGHASIYA DENISHA NARESHBHAIF EW-3783  245 EW  567150 GQ  72.1433 

15464 72 VASANI DHAVALBHAI BHUPATBHAI SE-5611  245 SE  567369 GQ  72.1433 

15488 73 DANIDHARIYA HARI HIRADAS SE-5621  244 SE  569376 GQ  72.0025 

15537 74 CHOSALIYA HASTI RASHIKBHAIF EW-3794  243 EW  572794 GQ  71.8572 

15630 75 RATHOD MAYURI SURESHBHAIF SE-5669  241 SE  579087 GQ  71.5633 

15661 76 KACHA CHARMIBEN AJAYKUMARF SE-5673  240 SE  581322 GQ  71.4006 

15681 77 SABHANI DEVANSHI JANAKBHAIF EW-3822  240 EW  582226 GQ  71.4006 

15815 78 LADUMOR DIVYESH KHIMJIBHAI SE-5718  237 SE  590158 GQ  70.9566 

15964 79 SANGANI SHREYA GHANSHYAMBHAIF  234 MQ  599795 MQ  70.4843 

15972 80 CHAUHAN URVASHIBEN JAGADISHBHAIF SE-5755  234 SE  600173 GQ  70.4843 
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16019 81 SONAGARA SUNIL BABUBHAI SE-5773  233 SE  603369 GQ  70.3361 

16038 82 GANGIYA LAKHMANBHAI VALJIBHAI SC-1521  233 SC  604402 GQ  70.3361 

16123 83 CHAUHAN VIVEK GANGARAMBHAI SC-1535  231 SC  609909 GQ  70.0339 

16130 84 CHAVDA DHARMDIPSINH BHAGIRATHSINH EW-3889  231 EW  610386 GQ  70.0339 

16181 85 MAKVANA KIRAN RANCHHODBHAIF SE-5834  230 SE  613559 GQ  69.8582 

16200 86 MAKWANA CHIRAG ARVINDBHAI SE-5844  229 SE  615277 GQ  69.7044 

16304 87 PARMAR DIVYARAJ SURESHBHAI SE-5879  227 SE  621981 GQ  69.3893 

16416 88 DUDHREJIYA PAVANKUMAR ATULBHAI SE-5916  225 SE  628533 GQ  69.0525 

16524 89 CHAUHAN VISHVA KISHORF SE-5951  223 SE  635280 GQ  68.7387 

16526 90 HADIYA ARATI MANUBHAIF SE-5953  223 SE  635396 GQ  68.7387 

16747 91 JOD TUNISHA KISHORBHAIF SC-1609  218 SC  652687 GQ  67.9140 

17258 92 VASANI DIXITA BHUPATBHAIF SE-6141  208 MQ  687122 MQ  66.2043 

17513 93 CHAUHAN RUTIKA SANJIVKUMARF SE-6216  202 SE  707855 GQ  65.1351 

18309 94 BHALANI MAHEK HITESHBHAIF EW-4214  185 MQ  775523 MQ  61.8402 

19096 95 PATELIYA DIPAKBHAI PARVATBHAI ST-1815  167 ST  853014 GQ  57.9787 

20148 96 PARMAR BHARGAV HITESHBHAI SE-7034  143 MQ  978825 MQ  51.9313 

20672 97 CHAUDHARI DIYABEN SATISHBHAIF ST-2234  123 ST  1098420 GQ  45.8369 

20704 98 DHITI KUMARI GAMITF ST-2246  122 ST  1105592 GQ  45.5370 

20738 99 PATEL RUTVI RAKESHKUMARF ST-2262  121 ST  1113084 GQ  45.2032 

20832 100 PATEL MISHA VIJAYBHAIF ST-2295  117 ST  1141603 GQ  43.8016 
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9259 1 DABHI BANSARIBEN ASHOKBHAIF SE-3446  389 OP  247194 AQ  87.8215 

13044 2 LADUMOR SONAL GHUGHABHAIF SE-4844  297 OP  426223 AQ  78.9944 

13145.5 3 NAGARIYA MARIYA ZOYEBBHAIF  295 OP  432345 AQ  78.7488 

13923 4 BARAIYA DIVYA DINESHBHAIF SE-5116  277 OP  477214 AQ  76.5613 

14002 5 SHARMA POOJA RAMLALF  275 OP  482719 AQ  76.2932 

14337 6 KALSARIYA RAHUL RAJESHBHAI SE-5254  267 OP  504141 AQ  75.2503 

14572 7 CHAUHAN KEYUR JORSANGBHAI SE-5332  262 OP  516730 AQ  74.5705 

14601 8 GAJERA ROMIL RAJESHBHAI EW-3630  262 OP  518252 AQ  74.5705 

14758 9 DABHI DISHA TULSHUBHAIF SE-5386  259 OP  526650 AQ  74.1493 

14824 10 GOHIL AMIBEN RAJESHKUMARF SE-5409  257 OP  530017 AQ  73.8805 

15153 11 JALONDHARA SONAL DINESHBHAIF SE-5507  251 SE  549668 GQ  73.0344 

15181.2 12 VALA DARSHANABEN MANUBHAIF SE-5516.2  250 OP  551398 AQ  72.8753 

15373 13 BABARIYA VIDHISHA DOLATRAYF SC-1424  246 SC  562862 GQ  72.3098 

15378 14 DARSHIT AMAL  246 OP  563082 AQ  72.3098 

15981 15 CHHODAVADIYA KRISHABEN MAHESHBHAIF EW-3863  234 OP  600732 AQ  70.4843 

16176 16 BUTANI MANSI ARVINDBHAIF SE-5831  230 OP  613385 AQ  69.8582 

16231.5 17 MITHANI SAGIL AMINBHAI SE-5854.5  229 OP  616776 GQ  69.7044 

16387 18 VYAS PALAK KIRITBHAIF EW-3915  226 OP  626848 GQ  69.2325 

16539 19 BHATT JANAVIBEN BIPINBHAIF EW-3942  223 OP  636535 GQ  68.7387 

16724 20 DABHI NIDHI VINODBHAIF SE-6006  219 SE  650535 GQ  68.0756 

16860 21 KIKANI MAHEKF EW-3996  216 OP  660119 GQ  67.5930 

16896 22 KARIYA ASTHA JATINKUMARF EW-4000  215 OP  662367 GQ  67.4001 

17101 23 KOTHIYA VIDHI NIMESHBHAIF EW-4032  211 OP  676325 GQ  66.7367 

17204 24 VAGHANI HIRAL SANDIPBHAIF EW-4054  209 OP  683389 GQ  66.3733 

17240.5 25 SHUKLA RASHMIRAJ ARUNF  208 OP  686156 GQ  66.2043 

17492 26 KHASIYA ANILBHAI MANSINGBHAI SE-6210  203 OP  706029 GQ  65.3114 

17499 27 TANK RUDRA DHARMESHBHAI SE-6212  203 OP  706671 GQ  65.3114 

17679 28 CHAUHAN TIRTHRAJ AJITBHAI SE-6260  199 OP  721231 GQ  64.5586 

17814.5 29 NOORAINF  196 OP  733215 GQ  64.0227 

17838 30 VAZA DARSHNA PRAVINBHAIF SC-1758  195 SC  735606 GQ  63.8049 

17839 31 JOSHI PARAM MANOJKUMAR EW-4152  195 OP  735762 GQ  63.8049 

17966 32 MAHETA DIVYESH MAHESHBHAI  192 OP  746226 GQ  63.2617 

18084.5 33 GOHIL DHARMESH DIPUBHAI SE-6389.5  190 OP  755952 GQ  62.8385 

18086 34 MEHTA URVI PARESHKUMARF SE-6391  190 SE  756233 GQ  62.8385 

18087 35 DAVE KRUTI AMITBHAIF EW-4182  190 OP  756472 GQ  62.8385 

18152 36 NAINUJI VIVEK RAJESHBHAI SE-6414  189 SE  760898 GQ  62.6502 

18312 37 HADIYA TUSHARBHAI SURESHBHAI SE-6465  185 OP  775665 GQ  61.8402 

18342 38 DETRUJA VIRAL DHANJIBHAI SE-6473  184 OP  778419 GQ  61.6420 

18394 39 LAKUM NIPALI KISHORBHAIF SC-1832  183 OP  783154 GQ  61.4498 

18475.5 40 DHOLAKIYA MOKSHI BHARATBHAIF EW-4239.5  181 OP  791429 GQ  61.0490 

18479 41 RATHOD ANUJ RINKUBHAI SE-6517  181 OP  791795 GQ  61.0490 
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18635 42 MEMARIYA NIKITABENF SE-6569  178 OP  805534 GQ  60.4016 

18642 43 KATHIRIYA DRASHTI KUMANBHAIF EW-4265  178 OP  806135 GQ  60.4016 

18707 44 MASOYA RIDDHI SANDIPBHAIF SE-6599  176 OP  812985 GQ  59.9785 

18750 45 RATHOD MANSUKHBHAI JITUBHAI SE-6609  175 OP  817969 GQ  59.7293 

18811 46 SHELADIYA VIDHI PRAFULBHAIF EW-4288  174 OP  824356 GQ  59.5219 

18826 47 VISHVA PARESHBHAI JETHVAF SE-6632  173 OP  826135 GQ  59.3151 

18936 48 DAFADA MANSI ASHOKBHAIF SC-1905  171 OP  836465 GQ  58.8943 

19018 49 DODIYA HETASVI HARIBHAIF SE-6698  169 SE  844581 GQ  58.4064 

19019 50 VALA DHANRAJ DOSALBHAI SE-6699  169 SE  844705 GQ  58.4064 

19025 51 BALADANIYA AUSHIKABEN JENTIBHAIF SE-6703  169 OP  845154 GQ  58.4064 

19042 52 MAKARANI SOHILKHAN SALIMBHAI SE-6710  169 OP  846457 GQ  58.4064 

19078 53 SALVI ROSHANI KAMLESHKUMARF SC-1928  168 OP  850932 GQ  58.1957 

19141 54 PATHAN MOHAMMAD KAIFKHAN 
MUKIDKHAN

 166 OP  856979 GQ  57.7598 

19171 55 CHACHIYA HIMALAY GIRISHBHAI SC-1938  166 SC  860025 GQ  57.7598 

19320 56 CHAUHAN HITENKUMAR JAYSUKHBHAI SE-6798  162 OP  877874 GQ  56.8162 

19361 57 RATHOD PARIXIT HAJABHAI SE-6809  161 OP  881602 GQ  56.5832 

19373 58 JATIN KHETABHAI CHAUDHARY SE-6813  161 OP  882875 GQ  56.5832 

19429 59 JALONDHARA AJAYBHAI HIMATBHAI SE-6828  160 OP  890786 GQ  56.2939 

19465.5 60 LADUMOR HARSHAD KANTIBHAI SE-6840.5  159 OP  893582 GQ  56.0655 

19503 61 KHAN IQRAFATIMAF  158 OP  896508 GQ  55.8400 

19539 62 DESAI ROSHANI HARESHBHAIF SE-6856  157 OP  900557 GQ  55.6126 

19581 63 TANK TARUN DIPAKBHAI SE-6862  157 OP  904667 GQ  55.6126 

19595 64 CHAUHAN PRUTHVI SE-6865  156 OP  906448 GQ  55.3766 

19636 65 RATHOD BINAL NATWARBHAIF SC-2013  155 OP  912691 GQ  55.0704 

19641 66 MAKVANA RUSHIKBHAI JAYANTIBHAI SE-6883  155 OP  913296 GQ  55.0704 

19726 67 VORA ARTIK NITINBHAI EW-4413  153 OP  923802 GQ  54.5953 

19742 68 RANDHANPURA RAHIL ABBASBHAI SE-6916  152 OP  925833 GQ  54.3610 

19765 69 DABHI PARASBHAI DEVRAJBHAI SE-6920  152 OP  928304 GQ  54.3610 

19799 70 DAVE VIDHIBEN KIRITBHAIF EW-4421  151 OP  933416 GQ  54.1094 

19812.5 71 SUTHAR RAHULBHAI KEVABHAI SE-6934.5  151 OP  934732 GQ  54.1094 

19846 72 RATHOD MILAN JAGDISHBHAI SE-6943  150 OP  939382 GQ  53.7862 

19849 73 SHETH MANAN MANISHKUMAR EW-4432  150 MQ  939512 MQ  53.7862 

19871.5 74 PATEL VISHAL  149 OP  942116 GQ  53.5341 

19920 75 VANIYA MEET NAGJIBHAI SE-6967  148 OP  947970 GQ  53.2876 

19956 76 RATHOD SMITKUMAR JAYANTILAL SC-2057  148 SC  951769 GQ  53.2876 

19967 77 MODAN BILAL GULAMHUSEN SE-6982  147 SE  953492 GQ  53.0400 

19971 78 HADIYA VITTHAL KHIMABHAI SE-6984  147 SE  954271 GQ  53.0400 

19977 79 UMANG BHATI SC-2060  147 SC  955228 GQ  53.0400 

20025.5 80 LADUMOR NAYAN GOBARBHAI SE-6998.5  146 SE  961620 GQ  52.7826 

20054 81 SINDHAV ITISANG AMARSINHBHAI SE-7008  145 SE  966873 GQ  52.4362 
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20060 82 KAVAD PRADIPBHAI PARESHBHAI SE-7010  145 SE  967596 GQ  52.4362 

20084 83 AMBALIYA NITIN SE-7019  144 SE  971244 GQ  52.1883 

20131 84 ZALA CHINTAN BACHUBHAI SE-7029  143 SE  976529 GQ  51.9313 

20134 85 AASTHA BHATTF  143 OP  977064 GQ  51.9313 

20140.5 86 GUJARIYA PAYALBEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-7031.5  143 SE  977702 GQ  51.9313 

20143 87 TIWARI KAJAL RAVINDRABHAIF EW-4465  143 MQ  978230 MQ  51.9313 

20187 88 MAKWANA PRIYANSHI PARESHBHAIF SE-7048  142 SE  983914 GQ  51.6735 

20241 89 KATARIYA ASHISHBHAI DINESHBHAI SE-7069  140 SE  992708 GQ  51.0361 

20245 90 VAJA URMI JIGNESHKUMARF SE-7072  140 SE  993632 GQ  51.0361 

20270 91 KATARIYA HITESH GOPABHAI SE-7082  140 SE  995872 GQ  51.0361 

20322 92 GEDIYA HITESHBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAI SC-2113  138 SC  1005006 GQ  50.5104 

20348.5 93 KATARIYA DHRUVISHA JADAVBHAIF SE-7102.5  137 SE  1010347 GQ  50.2416 

20488 94 MIR USMANBHAI MURTUJABHAI SE-7167  132 SE  1044213 GQ  48.7575 

20797 95 CHAUDHARI YASHKUMAR NARENDRABHAI ST-2281  118 ST  1133140 GQ  44.1134 

Page 149 of 220*** GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS,AQ -15% AIQ Seats of SFI BAMS/BHMS,  



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit NEET
Score

ADM
Cat

AIQ
Rank

NEET
Percentile(%)

Seat
Type

Final Institutewise Admitted List For UG Ayush- [ 2023-24 ] 16-Jan-2024

HNHM Shree H. N. Shukla Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital   Amargadh (Bhikhari)  Rajkot

13450 1 KATHECHIYA PARTH RAMJIBHAI SE-4954  288 OP  449212 AQ  77.9124 

13664 2 NAKUM VAIBHAV DINESHBHAI SE-5032  283 SE  460545 GQ  77.3076 

13763 3 KRISHA BHAVESHBHAI BATIYAF SE-5061  281 OP  467260 AQ  77.0675 

13817 4 THARU RINA MANOJBHAIF SC-1240  279 OP  470759 AQ  76.8080 

14248.5 5 EKBAL BUSHRA SHAHIDF  269 OP  498084 AQ  75.5064 

14267 6 RATHOD AVINASH MANUBHAI SE-5231  269 OP  499053 AQ  75.5064 

14328 7 DIYA DABHIF SC-1300  267 OP  503471 AQ  75.2503 

14683 8 MAURYA AAYUSHI NAISHADHF SC-1343  260 OP  523210 AQ  74.2817 

14943 9 VYAS DHRUV BHARATBHAI EW-3695  255 OP  536496 AQ  73.5875 

14949 10 SATA MAHEK NITINBHAIF EW-3697  255 OP  536949 AQ  73.5875 

15096 11 CHAKI SABERA YUNUSHF  252 OP  545529 GQ  73.1709 

15170 12 BHOJANI UTSAV NITINBHAI  250 OP  550925 GQ  72.8753 

15367 13 CHUDASAMA UMANG RATUBHAI SC-1422  246 OP  562571 GQ  72.3098 

15430 14 ISHA KANANIF  245 OP  566178 AQ  72.1433 

15792 15 VEJPARA TANVI UMESHBHAIF EW-3840  238 OP  588678 GQ  71.1035 

15974.5 16 MARADIYA NENSEE VASANTBHAIF SE-5756.5  234 OP  600216 GQ  70.4843 

16001 17 ROJASARA PRITIBEN  ASHOKBHAIF SE-5765  233 OP  601928 GQ  70.3361 

16004 18 AKSHA PRAWEENF  233 OP  602215 AQ  70.3361 

16011 19 VEGDA VAIDEHI JANAKBHAIF SE-5768  233 MQ  602688 MQ  70.3361 

16068 20 KANABAR MISHRI JIGNESHBHAIF  232 OP  606223 GQ  70.1903 

16093 21 VARAN CHETANABEN VINODCHANDRAF SC-1531  232 OP  607310 GQ  70.1903 

16214 22 SANGHANI DIYA SANJAYBHAIF  229 OP  615995 AQ  69.7044 

16228 23 PARMAR MAULIK RAMESHBHAI SC-1547  229 SC  616717 GQ  69.7044 

16266 24 RIDDHI MANISHBHAI HIRPARAF EW-3899  228 OP  619061 GQ  69.5468 

16280 25 GOSAI DARSHAN BIPINGIRI SE-5870  228 OP  619828 AQ  69.5468 

16434 26 PARANALIYA DRASHTI MAYURBHAIF SE-5923  225 OP  629765 AQ  69.0525 

16547 27 GONDALIYA PRINCE VIPULBHAI EW-3943  223 OP  637150 GQ  68.7387 

16581 28 SAGATHIYA KOMAL SURESHBHAIF SC-1580  222 OP  639820 GQ  68.5786 

16582 29 ARYANKUMAR VIKANI SE-5966  222 OP  639821 GQ  68.5786 

16613 30 VHORA MUSKANBANU AADAMBHAIF  221 OP  641759 GQ  68.4155 

16655 31 BAVALIYA RAHULBHAI HIMMATBHAI SE-5986  220 OP  645775 AQ  68.2370 

16670 32 CHAUHAN MILANKUMAR ODHABHAI SE-5990  220 SE  646835 GQ  68.2370 

16689.5 33 JADAV KIRTI NARESHBHAIF SC-1601.5  219 OP  648651 GQ  68.0756 

16702 34 TERAIYA VISHVAS JETHALAL SE-5999  219 OP  649117 GQ  68.0756 

16770 35 DABHI MITIN NAVINBHAI SE-6018  218 OP  653932 GQ  67.9140 

16868 36 BALDHA MAHIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAIF EW-3998  216 OP  660370 GQ  67.5930 

16886 37 CHAUHAN DAKSHABEN JERAMBHAIF SE-6051  215 OP  661639 GQ  67.4001 

16918 38 SHEIKH AYMAN IRFANBHAIF  215 OP  663337 GQ  67.4001 

17073 39 SAVARIYA KISHAN GOPALBHAI  212 OP  674032 GQ  66.9041 

17145 40 PANKHANIYA DHANVI MILANBHAIF SE-6118  210 OP  678975 GQ  66.5442 

17188 41 HADIYA VISHAL VINUBHAI SE-6128  209 OP  682585 GQ  66.3733 
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17207 42 DAMODARA KEYUR NAROTTAMBHAI SC-1680  209 SC  683563 GQ  66.3733 

17362 43 PITHADIYA DARSHAN BHAVESHBHAI SE-6165  206 OP  695107 GQ  65.8601 

17437 44 SONDARVA MONIKA JETHABHAIF SC-1712  204 OP  701762 GQ  65.4846 

17455 45 MENIYA ROHAN RAJUBHAI SE-6201  204 OP  702866 GQ  65.4846 

17457 46 MEHTA PRUTHA ANILBHAIF SE-6202  204 OP  703207 GQ  65.4846 

17461 47 GUNGA AKSHA FIROZBHAIF SE-6203  204 OP  703356 GQ  65.4846 

17469 48 ULVA NIDHI CHETANKUMARF SE-6206  203 OP  703969 GQ  65.3114 

17523 49 PARMAR HEENABEN GANESHBHAIF SC-1724  202 SC  708891 GQ  65.1351 

17699 50 KUNJAN VIPULKUMAR DESAIF EW-4124  199 OP  722288 GQ  64.5586 

17768 51 VIRALBEN DUMADIYAF SE-6289  197 OP  729378 GQ  64.2020 

17807 52 KHANDALA BHARGAV MANSUKHBHAI SE-6301  196 OP  732680 GQ  64.0227 

18094 53 SOLANKI VIKRAMSINH DILIPSINH  190 OP  757153 GQ  62.8385 

18113 54 MEGHNATHI DIYA DHARMENDRAGIRIF SE-6402  189 SE  758480 GQ  62.6502 

18170 55 DABHI KIRAN HASMUKHBHAIF SE-6419  188 SE  763372 GQ  62.4630 

18189 56 BHIMANI KELVI DINESHBHAIF  188 OP  764042 GQ  62.4630 

18192 57 BHATT AUM CHANDRASHEKHAR EW-4197  188 OP  764287 GQ  62.4630 

18226 58 BHATIYA ANIL RAJASHIBHAI SE-6438  187 SE  766545 GQ  62.2654 

18300 59 MAKWANA SHRUTI MANISHBHAIF SE-6462  185 OP  774145 GQ  61.8402 

18301 60 SHERASIYA RONAK DILIPBHAI  185 OP  774432 GQ  61.8402 

18320 61 LABADIYA PRAYAG ASHOKBHAI EW-4216  185 OP  776409 GQ  61.8402 

18465 62 PATEL DISHABEN BALVANTBHAI 
RAMANBHAI

F  181 OP  790558 GQ  61.0490 

18526 63 VATUKIYA KAJAL JITENDRABHAIF SE-6531  180 OP  796274 GQ  60.8032 

18605 64 DRASHTI ASHOKBHAI HINGUF SE-6559  179 SE  803078 GQ  60.6004 

18644 65 KUKADIYA HETAL VINUBHAIF SE-6572  178 OP  806292 GQ  60.4016 

18678 66 NIMAVAT PRINCY HIRENBHAIF SE-6585  177 SE  810272 GQ  60.1938 

18722 67 RATNOTAR MAHEK NILESHBHAIF SC-1875  176 OP  814247 GQ  59.9785 

18748.5 68 RATHOD DIPEN BHARATBHAI SC-1879.5  175 OP  817563 GQ  59.7293 

18759 69 SUTHAR VIVEKKUMAR VASHRAM SE-6612  175 SE  819174 GQ  59.7293 

18817.5 70 JADAV KEVALBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-6629.5  174 SE  824991 GQ  59.5219 

18905 71 VIRADIYA PRAJESH RASIKBHAI EW-4305  172 OP  833641 GQ  59.1054 

18990 72 MAHYAVANSHI KHUSHIBEN HARESHBHAIF SC-1913  170 OP  841523 GQ  58.6286 

19031 73 KIRANBEN RANGPARAF SE-6706  169 OP  845639 GQ  58.4064 

19079 74 KUCHA VINAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SE-6722  168 OP  851010 GQ  58.1957 

19178 75 ZAPADIYA ANITA LAKHABHAIF SE-6757  166 OP  860775 GQ  57.7598 

19218 76 SADIYA NITABEN HIRABHAIF SC-1946  165 SC  865712 GQ  57.4772 

19229 77 NAKUM ANKITABEN GOVINDBHAIF SE-6772  164 SE  867538 GQ  57.2546 

19267 78 DAVE DHRUVI RAMNIKBHAIF SE-6786  164 OP  870930 GQ  57.2546 

19288 79 SHYORA JATIN BALUBHAI SE-6792  163 OP  875034 GQ  57.0370 

19343 80 KUNDARIYA MITIXAF EW-4360  162 OP  879684 GQ  56.8162 

19355 81 PARMAR DHARABEN RAMSINGBHAIF SC-1967  161 OP  881459 GQ  56.5832 
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19402 82 VANVI DHARMESH JAGDISHBHAI SC-1972  160 SC  886770 GQ  56.2939 

19433 83 CHAVDA MOHIT BHAVESHBHAI SE-6830  159 SE  891434 GQ  56.0655 

19461 84 DANGAR PARTHRAJBHAI MANJIBHAI SE-6839  159 SE  893288 GQ  56.0655 

19475 85 CHAVDA ASHISHKUMAR MULABHAI SC-1981  159 SC  894566 GQ  56.0655 

19554 86 RAMANI DIXIT ASHVINBHAI EW-4394  157 EW  901467 GQ  55.6126 

19574 87 BHATIYA PARAS RAMSIBHAI SE-6861  157 SE  903680 GQ  55.6126 

19581.5 88 PARMAR JAYESH GORDHANBHAI SE-6862.5  157 SE  904678 GQ  55.6126 

19853 89 SISARA ANUJBHAI NARSHIBHAI SE-6946  150 SE  939932 GQ  53.7862 

19890 90 KACHHADIYA JENIL DURGESHBHAI EW-4440  149 EW  943783 GQ  53.5341 

19969 91 BARAIYA SUNITABEN BHARATBHAIF SE-6983  147 SE  954035 GQ  53.0400 

20139 92 THASARIYA RENISHBHAI IMRANBHAI SE-7030  143 SE  977438 GQ  51.9313 

20192 93 SOLANKI HEER BHAVESHBHAIF SE-7052  142 SE  985046 GQ  51.6735 

20197 94 DER RADHIKA BHIKHABHAIF SE-7055  141 SE  985877 GQ  51.4072 

20207 95 TATAMIYA HETVI RAKESHBHAIF SE-7058  141 SE  987745 GQ  51.4072 

20301 96 BAMBHANIYA HARSH CHANDUBHAI SE-7090  139 SE  1001341 GQ  50.7697 

20306 97 GHODASARA ABHI JITENDRABHAI EW-4483  139 EW  1002317 GQ  50.7697 

20337 98 DABHI PRITI VIBHABHAIF SE-7099  138 SE  1008447 GQ  50.5104 

20362 99 RABARI SENDHABHAI MAVABHAI SE-7112  137 SE  1012372 GQ  50.2416 

20928 100 RATHAVA RINKALBENF ST-2319  113 ST  1172884 GQ  42.3019 
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6209 1 SABINA MULLAF  462 OP  149570 AQ  92.6570 

8105 2 VIDHI PATELF EW-2300  418 OP  205313 AQ  89.9226 

8436 3 KURESHI FARDIN FIROJBHAI SE-3125  409 OP  216926 AQ  89.3020 

9067 4 KATARIYA MADHAVIBEN NANJIBHAIF SE-3371  394 OP  240191 AQ  88.2041 

9664 5 MAKWANA JAYDIPBHAI GORDHANBHAI SE-3619  379 OP  264153 AQ  87.0174 

9788 6 GARANEEYA AJAYBHAI RAJUBHAI SE-3657  376 OP  269450 GQ  86.7787 

9841 7 PATEL HENSI SANTOSHKUMARF SE-3682  374 OP  271647 AQ  86.6112 

9854 8 KALASARIYA VANDNABEN ANUBHAIF SE-3684  374 OP  272082 AQ  86.6112 

10071 9 AZRABIBI PEDHIWALAF EW-2728  369 OP  280999 AQ  86.1946 

10301 10 MAKVANA KHUSHIBEN MUKESHBHAIF SE-3862  363 OP  290550 GQ  85.6783 

10422 11 BALDANIYA PARESH MANUBHAI SE-3904  361 OP  295469 GQ  85.5039 

10445 12 KAVAD PRIYANKABEN PREMJIBHAIF SE-3916  360 SE  297090 GQ  85.4099 

10536 13 NIDHI PATELF EW-2843  357 EW  301104 GQ  85.1550 

10547 14 LADUMOR DHARA DINESHBHAIF SE-3946  357 SE  301876 GQ  85.1550 

10631 15 RAI ROSHNI DHIRENDRAF  355 MQ  305208 MQ  84.9656 

10637 16 JIKADARA DHARMIK NARESHBHAI SE-3982  355 OP  305360 AQ  84.9656 

10642 17 ICECREAMWALA NISHTHA DIPESHF SE-3983  355 SE  305752 GQ  84.9656 

10778 18 PANDEY VIKASH SANTOSH  351 OP  312003 AQ  84.6028 

10800 19 JARIWALA MOHAMMEDANIS EW-2907  351 EW  313378 GQ  84.6028 

10839 20 DALAL HETAL UMESHKUMARF SE-4056  350 OP  314743 AQ  84.5032 

10872 21 PRAJAPATI ANUSYUT SE-4068  350 OP  315769 AQ  84.5032 

10993 22 HADIYA RUPALBEN KANUBHAIF SE-4115  346 SE  321897 GQ  84.1359 

11039 23 PAL CHANDANI MURLIDHARF  345 MQ  323792 MQ  84.0369 

11114 24 CHAMPANERI KHUSHI INDRAVADANBHAIF SE-4160  343 SE  327737 GQ  83.8456 

11155 25 MOLAI SABERA SUJEHRA GULSHERALIF  342 OP  329970 AQ  83.7548 

11273 26 PATEL AMISHABEN JAGDISHBHAIF SE-4209  339 SE  336801 GQ  83.4613 

11394 27 UJJAVAL KHALASI SE-4263  335 OP  343024 AQ  83.0707 

11464 28 KALSARIYA PRERANA MANSUKHBHAIF SE-4286  334 OP  345967 AQ  82.9736 

11742 29 KALSARIYA ISHA JAYSUKHBHAIF SE-4394  328 OP  358723 GQ  82.3769 

11872 30 PATEL KASHISH HITESHKUMARF SE-4429  325 OP  365055 GQ  82.0597 

12008 31 SAHA ADITYA SHANKAR  322 OP  371518 GQ  81.7586 

12079 32 AAMENABIBI PATELF  320 OP  375839 GQ  81.5471 

12713 33 UNAGAR KIRTAN BHARATBHAI SE-4729  305 OP  408462 GQ  79.9015 

12736 34 JAISWAL SHASHANK BABULAL SE-4735  304 OP  409744 GQ  79.7845 

12757 35 VARIYA NIKUNJ DULABHAI SE-4743  304 OP  410681 GQ  79.7845 

12870 36 NAUSHINF  302 OP  416114 GQ  79.5611 

12897 37 MIRAL MEHULBHAI PRAJAPATIF SE-4793  301 OP  417571 GQ  79.4484 

12986 38 AGHARIYA SIRINBANUF  299 OP  423027 GQ  79.2151 

13169 39 JALODHARA PARESHBHAI GUNABHAI SE-4881  294 OP  433426 GQ  78.6320 

13179 40 MAITRI MALAVIYAF  294 MQ  434788 MQ  78.6320 

13206 41 KHUSHI RAJENDRA JOSHIF  293 OP  436062 GQ  78.5142 
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13393 42 TELI SHEEFA SAMADF EW-3427  289 OP  446671 GQ  78.0305 

13502 43 SHELAR CHETAN MANGILAL  287 OP  451982 GQ  77.7965 

13592 44 PATEL HARVI MANOJKUMARF  285 OP  456727 GQ  77.5429 

13610 45 NAVADIYA DENISH ASHOKBHAI EW-3458  285 OP  457265 GQ  77.5429 

13823 46 SHAIKH TARIQ ANWAR AENUDDIN  279 OP  471131 GQ  76.8080 

13842.5 47 ANNUBEN BHERULAL SHARMAF  279 OP  472461 GQ  76.8080 

13919 48 ZINZALA RINKALBEN MUKESHBHAIF SE-5115  277 OP  477071 GQ  76.5613 

13977 49 MAKWANA VISHAL LAGARBHAI SE-5136  275 OP  481013 GQ  76.2932 

13985 50 KUSHWAHA PALAK SHYAMNARAYANF  275 OP  481612 GQ  76.2932 

14253 51 PATEL RENI AVINASHBHAIF SE-5228  269 OP  498283 GQ  75.5064 

14340 52 CHOVATIYA RADHIKABEN BHAGVANJIBHAIF EW-3587  267 EW  504310 GQ  75.2503 

14382 53 KACHARIYA VAIBHAV KAMLESHBHAI SE-5272  266 SE  506746 GQ  75.1120 

14426 54 VAGHASIYA ZARANA BHARATBHAIF EW-3602  265 MQ  509153 MQ  74.9637 

14428 55 BAMBHANIYA RAVI KARASHANBHAI SE-5287  265 MQ  509233 MQ  74.9637 

14433 56 SURATI DIYA BHARATF SC-1315  265 SC  509521 GQ  74.9637 

14435 57 RATHOD RAVI ANANDBHAI SE-5290  265 SE  509578 GQ  74.9637 

14506 58 PATEL VEDANT BAKULESH SE-5315  264 SE  513008 GQ  74.8305 

14547 59 GONDALIYA ISHITA BHARATBHAIF EW-3619  263 EW  515345 GQ  74.7021 

14631 60 MULLA FATEMABIBI ABDULLAF EW-3634  261 EW  520010 GQ  74.4349 

14725 61 NIKAM SAGAR YASHVANTRAO EW-3655  259 EW  524549 GQ  74.1493 

14735 62 PATEL KURVIKUMARI BHARATBHAIF SE-5378  259 SE  525491 GQ  74.1493 

14752 63 JAYKUMAR HARSHADBHAI SURATI SC-1350  259 SC  526427 GQ  74.1493 

14766 64 KANTHARIYA BHUMIBEN VIJAYBHAIF SC-1353  259 SC  526982 GQ  74.1493 

14910 65 GHOGHARI MONSI VINODBHAIF SE-5430  256 SE  534642 GQ  73.7433 

14919 66 BHARADVA PRIYA TARUNBHAIF SE-5434  256 SE  534983 GQ  73.7433 

15155 67 RATHOD VIVEKBHAI BALUBHAI SE-5508  250 SE  549929 GQ  72.8753 

15307 68 PATIL VIVEK MAHARU  248 MQ  558252 MQ  72.5928 

15443 69 PATEL FENISAKUMARI MANOJBHAIF SE-5601  245 SE  566577 GQ  72.1433 

15595 70 PATEL KRISHNAKUMARI BALVANTBHAIF SE-5653  242 SE  576443 GQ  71.7091 

15691 71 BHANUSHALI KINJAL PRATAPF  240 MQ  582799 MQ  71.4006 

15726 72 LADUMOR AXAY PRAVIN SE-5690  239 SE  584799 GQ  71.2516 

15837 73 PIPALIYA RUTU BHARATBHAIF SE-5725  237 MQ  591795 MQ  70.9566 

15987 74 PATEL PRACHI BHARATKUMARF SE-5759  234 MQ  601104 MQ  70.4843 

16360 75 VARIYA KHUSHI JAYESHBHAIF SE-5898  226 MQ  625867 MQ  69.2325 

16872 76 PATEL RIYAKUMARI DILIPBHAIF SE-6048  216 MQ  660594 MQ  67.5930 

17036 77 MAHYAVANSHI TANVIKUMARIF SC-1653  212 SC  671924 GQ  66.9041 

17315 78 SHAIKH ANIKA MOHAMMED ALTAFF  207 MQ  691258 MQ  66.0389 

17415.5 79 MODI HARESH SHANKARBHAI SE-6186.5  205 MQ  699946 MQ  65.6574 

17489 80 PATEL VAIDEHI TARUNBHAIF  203 MQ  705409 MQ  65.3114 

17532 81 DONGA SHRUTIBEN BHAVESHBHAIF EW-4099  202 MQ  709439 MQ  65.1351 

17851 82 CHAUDHARI MAHESHBHAI HIRUBHAI ST-1531  195 ST  736470 GQ  63.8049 
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18184 83 GORASIYA VARUN RAMNIKBHAI EW-4195  188 MQ  763865 MQ  62.4630 

18620 84 SUMIT PATIL  178 MQ  804422 MQ  60.4016 

18764 85 PATIL DINESH NANA  175 MQ  819759 MQ  59.7293 

18803 86 AGHARIYA SAHEDAFATEMAF  174 MQ  823985 MQ  59.5219 

18808 87 TOPIWALA KARNAV PIYUSHKUMAR SE-6627  174 MQ  824231 MQ  59.5219 

18908 88 PATEL KHUSHI DHARMENDRAF ST-1775  171 ST  833749 GQ  58.8943 

18974.5 89 PADHER DHAVALKUMAR NARSINHBHAI ST-1791.5  170 ST  840055 GQ  58.6286 

19054 90 VASAVA MUSKANBEN NIMESHBHAIF ST-1805  168 ST  848012 GQ  58.1957 

19185 91 HAFSAF  165 MQ  861790 MQ  57.4772 

19284 92 DHWANIF  163 MQ  874280 MQ  57.0370 

19354 93 PATEL HILKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI ST-1873  161 ST  881458 GQ  56.5832 

19368 94 PATEL VINISHA PANKAJBHAIF ST-1880  161 ST  882242 GQ  56.5832 

19415 95 PATEL HARSHILKUMAR MUKESHBHAI ST-1892  160 ST  888562 GQ  56.2939 

19465 96 PATEL DHRUVI AMISHKUMARF EW-4378  159 MQ  893542 MQ  56.0655 

19485 97 PATEL TISHAF SE-6846  159 MQ  895032 MQ  56.0655 

19543 98 PATEL POONAMBEN DILIPBHAIF ST-1924  157 ST  900952 GQ  55.6126 

19552 99 PATEL HENISHA BHARATBHAIF ST-1929  157 ST  901381 GQ  55.6126 

19698 100 SISARA KRUNAL JAYANTIBHAI SE-6900  154 MQ  920365 MQ  54.8330 
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8553 1 SOLANKI VISHAL BABUBHAI  406 OP  221520 AQ  89.0883 

9349 2 KALATHIYA DENISH RAJUBHAI EW-2597  387 OP  250974 AQ  87.6649 

9638 3 BHATT DARSHAKKUMAR NILESHBHAI EW-2652  380 OP  262857 AQ  87.1004 

9958 4 MAHATO ROHITKUMAR BRIJESHKUMAR  372 OP  276208 AQ  86.4506 

10072 5 KAMALIYA PARESH KARANABHAI SE-3779  369 OP  281024 AQ  86.1946 

10149 6 PATIL NARENDRA DIPAK  367 OP  284365 AQ  86.0278 

11391 7 BARIYA DIVYABEN GOVINDBHAIF SE-4262  335 OP  342953 AQ  83.0707 

11765 8 JILKUMAR JIGNESH CHANGANI EW-3092  327 OP  359829 AQ  82.2764 

12113 9 VALAND ANJALIBEN MAHENDRABHAIF SE-4520  319 OP  377799 AQ  81.4402 

12280 10 DESAI DHRUVI DHARMESHBHAIF EW-3199  315 OP  386713 AQ  80.9991 

12432 11 PAMBHAR VATSAL ASHVINBHAI EW-3230  312 OP  393737 AQ  80.6817 

12501 12 SUKHADIYA TASNIMF EW-3249  310 OP  397882 AQ  80.4576 

12550 13 KACHHADIYA DARSHAN EW-3262  309 OP  400277 GQ  80.3489 

12617 14 ZANKAT AYUSH KADUBHAI SE-4703  308 OP  402692 AQ  80.2414 

12826 15 SHEKH MUNISHABANU SAFIKBHAIF SE-4765  303 OP  414035 GQ  79.6745 

12830 16 CHOVATIYA BHARGAVI MUKESHBHAIF EW-3313  303 OP  414153 AQ  79.6745 

13059 17 BAMAN PRAGATIBEN PRADIPKUMARF SE-4849  297 OP  427079 GQ  78.9944 

13085 18 NAIYA ABHAYKUMAR ARJUNBHAI SC-1156  296 SC  428270 GQ  78.8771 

13398 19 KRUNALKUMAR SOLANKI SC-1195  289 OP  446899 GQ  78.0305 

13498 20 LAKHANI SANOVAR IQBALBHAIF EW-3448  287 OP  451773 GQ  77.7965 

13675 21 MAHETA NENSI GHANASHYAMBHAIF SE-5036  283 OP  461539 AQ  77.3076 

13713.5 22 KARAL PIYUKSHA RAJENDRAF  282 OP  464070 GQ  77.1905 

13855.5 23 DEDAKIYA PRINCY RAJANBHAIF  278 OP  473424 GQ  76.6855 

13987 24 BHESANIYA RUSHIL CHANDUBHAI EW-3533  275 OP  481685 GQ  76.2932 

14022 25 POKAL TIRTH BHIKHUBHAI EW-3539  275 OP  483202 GQ  76.2932 

14151 26 LAKUM MANSI KANJIBHAIF SC-1281  271 OP  491544 GQ  75.7813 

14172 27 BALDANIYA ANITABEN SHAMJIBHAIF SE-5205  271 OP  493404 GQ  75.7813 

14290 28 PATHAN AYANULHAKK ALIABBASKHAN EW-3576  268 OP  500897 GQ  75.3773 

14330 29 SONI MEGHA KALPESHBHAIF  267 OP  503503 GQ  75.2503 

14436 30 THAKKAR KHUSHIBENF  265 OP  509592 GQ  74.9637 

14488 31 PATEL JUGAL BHAVESH  264 MQ  512250 MQ  74.8305 

14610 32 GOJIYA HETAL MERAMANBHAIF SE-5343  261 OP  518691 GQ  74.4349 

14687 33 PAREKH JAY SANJAY SE-5369  260 OP  523270 GQ  74.2817 

14712 34 UNDHAD PRINCE ARVINDBHAI EW-3651  260 OP  524153 GQ  74.2817 

14719 35 GADHAVI AASTHABEN SHAILESHKUMARF SE-5376  259 OP  524355 GQ  74.1493 

14751 36 PRAJAPATI VIJAYKUMAR KAMLESHJI SE-5382  259 OP  526369 GQ  74.1493 

14782 37 THAKOR ANITABEN BHANUBHAIF SE-5390  258 OP  528191 GQ  74.0160 

14800 38 CHAUHAN RAJ SE-5403  258 OP  529124 GQ  74.0160 

14915 39 LAD VINISHA DHARMESHBHAIF SE-5432  256 OP  534828 GQ  73.7433 

15054 40 PREKSHA MALAVIYAF EW-3719  253 OP  543173 GQ  73.3072 

15341 41 BAROT RIDHAM SOMABHAIF SE-5567  247 OP  560654 GQ  72.4473 
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15402 42 DAHIMA RAVISINH JASUBHAI SE-5587  246 OP  564120 GQ  72.3098 

15496.5 43 HEENA PUROHITF  244 MQ  569651 MQ  72.0025 

15518 44 PRIYALF SE-5628  243 OP  571485 GQ  71.8572 

15650 45 MEMAN MAHAMADZAKVAN ABDULSATTAR EW-3814  240 EW  580438 GQ  71.4006 

15775 46 BHOIYA SNEHA LAXMICHANDF SC-1487  238 SC  587809 GQ  71.1035 

15895 47 HADIYA VIRALBHAI RAGHAVBHAI SE-5735  235 SE  595619 GQ  70.6340 

15907 48 BALDANIYA MOHIT NARSHIBHAI SE-5737  235 SE  596143 GQ  70.6340 

15970 49 TIRTHKUMAR SE-5754  234 SE  600083 GQ  70.4843 

15997 50 JADAV VINIT NITIN SE-5762  234 OP  601547 GQ  70.4843 

16071 51 KARANGIYA VISHAL DEVATBHAI SE-5792  232 SE  606398 GQ  70.1903 

16073 52 SARVAIYA BHAVIK ISHWARBHAI SE-5794  232 SE  606646 GQ  70.1903 

16076 53 GARODA JIGARBHAI RAMESHBHAI SC-1526  232 SC  606721 GQ  70.1903 

16092 54 SAIYED SAMANBANU HAIDARALIF EW-3880  232 OP  607298 GQ  70.1903 

16167 55 CHAUHAN KRISH ASHOKBHAI SC-1542  230 OP  612970 GQ  69.8582 

16185 56 PATEL HONEY RAJESHBHAIF SE-5836  230 SE  614012 GQ  69.8582 

16211 57 PARMAR MAIPAL DHIRABHAI SC-1545  229 SC  615870 GQ  69.7044 

16309 58 MISTRY RONAK HITENDRABHAI SE-5884  227 OP  622260 GQ  69.3893 

16382 59 PRAJAPATI BHOOMIBEN RAMANBHAIF SE-5907  226 OP  626763 GQ  69.2325 

16588 60 JAIN HEENABEN RAKESHBHAIF  222 MQ  640178 MQ  68.5786 

16674 61 DEWASI VIJENDRAKUMAR GUMANMAL  220 MQ  646912 MQ  68.2370 

16759 62 RANA DEEPKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SE-6014  218 SE  653252 GQ  67.9140 

16764 63 PARMAR AYUSH BHARATBHAI SE-6016  218 SE  653604 GQ  67.9140 

16785 64 HADIYA CHINTAN VALLABHBHAI SE-6020  217 SE  655128 GQ  67.7583 

16897 65 LADUMOR TEJASVI RAMESHBHAI SE-6057  215 SE  662392 GQ  67.4001 

16928 66 BALDANIYA MILAN RAMESHBHAI SE-6068  215 SE  663773 GQ  67.4001 

17047 67 BHORANIYA SIMI GULABMAHAMADF EW-4023  212 EW  672547 GQ  66.9041 

17179 68 PARMAR NISHABEN DHIRAJBHAIF SC-1676  210 SC  681952 GQ  66.5442 

17272 69 LUVANI PRINCE HITESHBHAI SE-6144  208 SE  688152 GQ  66.2043 

17303 70 SAVALIYA DHVANI SANJAYBHAIF EW-4071  207 EW  690333 GQ  66.0389 

17316 71 RATHOD RABIYA BASHARI FAKIR 
MAHAMMAD

F  207 MQ  691412 MQ  66.0389 

17323 72 KHER HEERKUMARI AJITSINHF EW-4074  207 EW  691684 GQ  66.0389 

17325 73 PETHANI DEEPKUMAR PARESHBHAI EW-4075  207 EW  691934 GQ  66.0389 

17373 74 SINDHA MEHULSINH JALAMSINH EW-4083  205 EW  696091 GQ  65.6574 

17407 75 DARJI DIVYKUMAR SATISHBHAI SE-6182  205 SE  699482 GQ  65.6574 

17411 76 GINOYA PARTH ASHVINBHAI EW-4088  205 EW  699621 GQ  65.6574 

17603 77 MAHESHWARI MEGHA PREMKUMARF EW-4109  200 MQ  715667 MQ  64.7393 

17617 78 PATEL MAUNISHKUMAR KALPESH BHAI SE-6251  200 SE  716868 GQ  64.7393 

17693 79 PATEL ISHA KALPESHBHAIF SE-6265  199 SE  722052 GQ  64.5586 

17861 80 VANZARA SHRADDHAF SE-6315  195 SE  737377 GQ  63.8049 

17878 81 NAKUM JEET PARBATBHAI SE-6319  194 SE  739476 GQ  63.6238 
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17995 82 MAKWANA ASHISHBHAI ANANDBHAI SE-6359  192 SE  748310 GQ  63.2617 

18106 83 DARAJI GUNJANKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR SE-6400  189 SE  758145 GQ  62.6502 

18174 84 SOLANKI BHUMIKABEN SANJAYKUMARF SC-1806  188 MQ  763429 MQ  62.4630 

18254 85 ODHAVANI VISHVA HITESHF SE-6448  187 SE  768928 GQ  62.2654 

18397 86 VAGHELA KULDIP SC-1833  183 MQ  783377 MQ  61.4498 

18433 87 RATHOD DWIJ SILPAT SINGH ST-1670  182 ST  787025 GQ  61.2541 

18520 88 CHARPOT PRIYANSHKUMAR 
ALPESHKUMAR

ST-1693  180 ST  795496 GQ  60.8032 

19226 89 PAWAR ASMITA ANANDBHAIF ST-1845  164 ST  867002 GQ  57.2546 

19596 90 PATEL SRUSHTIF ST-1941  156 ST  906544 GQ  55.3766 

19773 91 VASAVA SAKSHIKUMARI ARVINDBHAIF ST-1985  152 ST  929439 GQ  54.3610 

19970 92 PARMAR MADHAVIBEN MANUBHAIF ST-2041  147 ST  954236 GQ  53.0400 

20008 93 AMALIYAR VIPULBHAI DINESHBHAI ST-2054  146 ST  959334 GQ  52.7826 

20030 94 BHAMAT ASHISHKUMAR KAMJIBHAI ST-2057  145 ST  962710 GQ  52.4362 

20135 95 RATHVA KINJALBEN VINODBHAIF ST-2078  143 ST  977125 GQ  51.9313 

20229 96 RATHVA KUNDANKUMAR SUNILKUMAR ST-2099  140 ST  990644 GQ  51.0361 

20324 97 CHAUDHARI KHUSHIKUMARI SUNILBHAIF ST-2125  138 ST  1005152 GQ  50.5104 

20361 98 MALIK SOHANA SAJIDKHANF  137 MQ  1012294 MQ  50.2416 
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12105 1 KHANT BHANUMATIBEN GULABBHAIF SE-4516  319 OP  377359 AQ  81.4402 

14446 2 PANCHOLI YASH DIPAKBHAI SE-5297  265 OP  510224 AQ  74.9637 

14450 3 PATEL ZALAKBEN PRAVINBHAIF  264 OP  510569 AQ  74.8305 

15132 4 GUPTA JUHI SHREE VINODF  251 OP  547730 AQ  73.0344 

15383 5 YASH PARMAR  246 OP  563362 AQ  72.3098 

15715 6 KATHOTA URVASHIBEN GARVARSINHF SE-5687  239 OP  584476 AQ  71.2516 

16050 7 KATHOTA KIRTIBEN GARVARSINHF SE-5787  232 OP  604908 AQ  70.1903 

16425.5 8 RANA SHRUTI MITULKUMARF  225 OP  629328 AQ  69.0525 

16844 9 KHANT SAVAN AMBALAL SE-6037  216 OP  659017 AQ  67.5930 

17067 10 PAWAR POOJA KAILASBHAIF  212 OP  673914 AQ  66.9041 

17792 11 BARIYA APARNABEN SANJAYSINHF SE-6295  196 OP  731533 AQ  64.0227 

18067 12 PATEL DHRUVILKUMAR VALLABHBHAI  190 OP  754397 AQ  62.8385 

18160 13 BARIA PRITESHKUMAR PRABHATSINH  188 OP  762318 GQ  62.4630 

18231 14 MORE DIPTI DATTARAMF  187 OP  766974 GQ  62.2654 

18373 15 SOLANKI TRUPTIKUVAR MANOHARSINHF EW-4226  184 OP  781050 AQ  61.6420 

18608 16 THAKUR MAHIMA 
VIRENDRAPRATAPSINGH

F  178 OP  803596 GQ  60.4016 

18725 17 ROHIT NIRALIBEN BHUPENDRABHAIF SC-1876  176 OP  814515 GQ  59.9785 

18785 18 PARGI NIMITKUMAR TERSINGBHAI ST-1747  174 OP  821995 GQ  59.5219 

18799 19 SOLANKI JANVIBEN MAHENDRABHAIF SC-1886  174 OP  823495 GQ  59.5219 

18817 20 PATEL SHIV SUBHASHCHANDRA EW-4289  174 OP  824817 GQ  59.5219 

18859 21 BHOI YASHKUMAR GANPATBHAI SE-6643  173 OP  828247 GQ  59.3151 

18916 22 CHAUHAN JAHANVI MAHESHKUMARF SC-1901  171 OP  834349 GQ  58.8943 

18919 23 PATHAN AKSHAKHANAM SANJAYKHANF SE-6663  171 OP  834774 GQ  58.8943 

18934 24 SHAIKH NOUMAN FARUK SE-6669  171 OP  836392 AQ  58.8943 

18935 25 BADANA SHEHJAD IBRAHIM SE-6670  171 SE  836464 GQ  58.8943 

18977 26 GADHVI JANVIBEN KANUBHAIF SE-6685  170 OP  840391 GQ  58.6286 

19059 27 MAKWANA DHRUVKUMAR SATISHKUMAR SC-1925  168 OP  848260 GQ  58.1957 

19068 28 PATEL YASHVIBEN RAJNIKUMARF EW-4322  168 OP  849332 GQ  58.1957 

19069 29 BHARWAD MEETKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SE-6718  168 OP  849475 GQ  58.1957 

19082 30 PARMAR KRISH ARVINDKUMAR SC-1929  168 SC  851182 GQ  58.1957 

19084 31 SODHAPARMAR KARANSINH 
RAMESHBHAI

SE-6724  168 OP  851620 GQ  58.1957 

19099.5 32 CHAUHAN YUVRAJSINH NILESHKUMAR SE-6729.5  167 SE  853574 GQ  57.9787 

19121 33 VANZARA AASKA GIRISHBHAIF SE-6733  167 OP  855152 GQ  57.9787 

19150 34 VAKANI HIRAVABEN JIGNESHBHAIF SE-6743  166 OP  857824 GQ  57.7598 

19160 35 GHANCHI AKASABANU SAMEERBHAIF SE-6747  166 OP  858322 GQ  57.7598 

19231 36 PATEL BUSHRABEN YUSUFBHAIF  164 OP  867623 GQ  57.2546 

19254 37 THAKOR MAYANKKUMAR RAMABHAI SE-6780  164 OP  869712 GQ  57.2546 

19296 38 SOLANKI MAHESHBHAI POPATBHAI SC-1957  162 OP  876136 GQ  56.8162 

19381 39 PARMAR NARENDRASINH VINUSINH SE-6817  161 OP  883723 GQ  56.5832 

19398 40 THAKOR SANDEEPKUMAR 
SURENDRAKUMAR

SE-6821  160 OP  886133 GQ  56.2939 
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19420 41 CHAUHAN MEET RAJNIKUMAR SC-1976  160 OP  889366 GQ  56.2939 

19437 42 SHAIKH FATAMA MOHAMMADMATEENBHAIF  159 OP  891527 GQ  56.0655 

19452 43 SUJELA SAAD ALTAFHUSEN SE-6836  159 OP  892731 GQ  56.0655 

19473 44 BHOI DIVYANSHI RAJUBHAIF SE-6843  159 OP  894273 GQ  56.0655 

19493 45 PARMAR HARSH KIRANBHAI SC-1987  159 OP  895464 GQ  56.0655 

19541 46 MEDA SHIVRAJBHAI KANTIBHAI ST-1922  157 ST  900814 GQ  55.6126 

19568 47 PATEL DHRUMIL ROHITKUMAR  157 OP  902858 GQ  55.6126 

19593 48 KATUDIYA HARSH JAYANTKUMAR SE-6864  156 SE  906378 GQ  55.3766 

19622 49 VAGHELA MAHENDRAKUMAR VANABHAI SE-6872  155 OP  910499 GQ  55.0704 

19646 50 PATEL KRISHIBEN VINODKUMARF  155 OP  914270 GQ  55.0704 

19713 51 SOLANKI SANJAYKUMAR JYANTILAL SE-6905  153 SE  922749 GQ  54.5953 

19737 52 KARTIKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SANGOD ST-1972  153 OP  925228 GQ  54.5953 

19852 53 PARMAR KIRITSINH JAYESHKUMAR SE-6945  150 SE  939897 GQ  53.7862 

19897 54 NAIYA DHANRAJBHAI KISHORBHAI SC-2045  149 OP  944768 GQ  53.5341 

19913 55 PARMAR KESARBEN RAJNIKANTBHAIF SC-2047  149 OP  947112 GQ  53.5341 

19929 56 TAVIYAD VARSHABEN JAGDISHBHAIF ST-2028  148 OP  948720 GQ  53.2876 

19930 57 SHAIKH MUBASSIRA JAHANGIRF SE-6971  148 SE  948727 GQ  53.2876 

20015 58 RATHOD MANTHANKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SC-2066  146 SC  960570 GQ  52.7826 

20019 59 BHOKAN SHIVAMKUMAR  PRADIPSINH SE-6997  146 SE  961146 GQ  52.7826 

20020 60 MASKEN AAYMAN IRFANF SE-6998  146 OP  961178 GQ  52.7826 

20053 61 VANKAR JINALBEN DHIRAJBHAIF SC-2072  145 SC  966752 GQ  52.4362 

20089 62 MAKWANA YUVRAJ MAHENDRABHAI SC-2082  144 OP  971657 GQ  52.1883 

20103 63 PRAJAPATI YOG ANILBHAI SE-7021  144 OP  973332 GQ  52.1883 

20114 64 GARI SEJALBEN LALABHAIF SE-7024  143 SE  975320 GQ  51.9313 

20164 65 LABANA HEYAKUMARI MULSHANKARBHAIF SE-7041  142 SE  981012 GQ  51.6735 

20186 66 AMIN HIMALI AJAYKUMARF SC-2097  142 OP  983684 GQ  51.6735 

20193 67 RATHOD VIJAYBHANSINH GIRVATSINH SE-7053  141 SE  985542 GQ  51.4072 

20211.5 68 TADVI RAKESHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI ST-2093.5  141 ST  988621 GQ  51.4072 

20222 69 PARMAR HIRALBEN KALPESHKUMARF SE-7063  141 OP  989394 GQ  51.4072 

20224 70 BAKKAR SALMAN SULEMAN SE-7064  141 OP  989786 GQ  51.4072 

20237 71 CHAUHAN MITENKUMAR SE-7067  140 SE  991808 GQ  51.0361 

20240 72 PARGI KHUSHI SUNILKUMARF ST-2104  140 ST  992298 GQ  51.0361 

20316 73 PATELIYA ALPESHKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI ST-2120  138 OP  1004164 GQ  50.5104 

20356 74 SUTHAR TEJASHKUMAR SE-7108  137 OP  1011670 GQ  50.2416 

20381 75 PATEL TANUJKUMAR SATYESHBHAI SE-7119  136 SE  1016604 GQ  49.9633 

20384 76 BHAGORA DIPIKA ARATBHAIF ST-2141  136 ST  1017859 GQ  49.9633 

20415 77 DABHI TRUPTIBEN MANUBHAIF SE-7134  134 SE  1028716 GQ  49.3074 

20440 78 BAMANIYA DRASHTIBEN SHAILESHBHAIF ST-2158  134 ST  1032463 GQ  49.3074 

20485 79 PARMAR KULDIPSINH RAJENDRASINH SE-7164  132 SE  1043232 GQ  48.7575 

20486 80 PRAJAPATI NIKULBHAI NATVARBHAI SE-7165  132 SE  1043305 GQ  48.7575 

20489 81 GOSWAMI ASHISH SHRADDHANAND SE-7168  132 SE  1044344 GQ  48.7575 
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20506 82 SUKHI AAMIR AARIF SE-7172  131 SE  1047340 GQ  48.4547 

20547 83 PARMAR SAGARBHAI PRAVINBHAI SE-7193  130 SE  1057864 GQ  48.0382 

20552 84 MIT SOLANKI SC-2160  129 SC  1059867 GQ  47.7485 

20560 85 PARMAR MANSI MAHESHKUMARF SC-2164  129 SC  1061386 GQ  47.7485 

20584 86 PRAJAPATI KRISH MAHESHBHAI SE-7209  128 SE  1068467 GQ  47.4639 

20621.5 87 MACHHI DARSHANABEN 
NARENDRAKUMAR

F SE-7226.5  126 SE  1081875 GQ  46.8674 

20622 88 BHUDHARA VRAJ BANSILAL SC-2177  126 SC  1082636 GQ  46.8674 

20642 89 KALASVA ANALIBEN SARDARBHAIF ST-2224  125 ST  1087242 GQ  46.4223 

20645 90 AD JAYRAJ KANTILAL ST-2225  125 ST  1088224 GQ  46.4223 

20649 91 RATHVA BHUMIKABEN RANGITBHAIF ST-2227  124 ST  1093783 GQ  46.1291 

20719 92 CHAUHAN MITRAJSINH YASHPALSINH SE-7272  122 SE  1109135 GQ  45.5370 

20737 93 DAMOR UMESHKUMAR LAXMANBHAI ST-2261  121 ST  1113015 GQ  45.2032 

20799 94 RATHVA MANSHIBEN DINUBHAIF ST-2282  118 ST  1133401 GQ  44.1134 

20834 95 CHAUHAN TRUPTIBEN MAHESHBHAIF ST-2297  117 ST  1141863 GQ  43.8016 

20922 96 BHABHOR HIRAL YOGESHBHAIF ST-2318  113 ST  1171168 GQ  42.3019 

21041 97 PATEL ISHITABEN ANILBHAIF ST-2351  108 ST  1210271 GQ  40.3874 
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7972 1 VANSHI JIVRAJANIF  421 OP  200785 AQ  90.1310 

8150 2 SONDAGAR DHARA NANDLALF SE-3021  417 OP  206737 AQ  89.8542 

9806 3 KOTECHA KAVYA DIPESHBHAIF  375 OP  270344 AQ  86.6907 

10103 4 SARDAVA RIDDHIBEN MAHENDRABHAIF EW-2732  368 OP  282326 AQ  86.1115 

10162 5 POSHIYA RIYAF EW-2749  367 OP  284614 AQ  86.0278 

10441 6 VALA ANITA NAGJIBHAIF SE-3913  360 OP  296920 AQ  85.4099 

10731 7 KANZARIYA DEVANSHI ASHOKBHAIF SE-4018  353 OP  310100 AQ  84.7865 

10827 8 CHAVDA AVANTI LAKHMANF SE-4049  350 OP  314173 AQ  84.5032 

10861 9 BHATT RUCHI MAYURF EW-2917  350 OP  315419 AQ  84.5032 

11004 10 DRISHTI BHALODIAF EW-2942  346 OP  322286 AQ  84.1359 

11061 11 GOHIL MANSIBA DEVENDRASINHF EW-2956  345 OP  325097 AQ  84.0369 

11175 12 NIMAVAT JAIMINKUMAR DILIPBHAI SE-4176  342 OP  330734 GQ  83.7548 

11209 13 CHANGANI ESHA NARESHBHAIF EW-2991  341 OP  332602 GQ  83.6618 

11897 14 PARMAR KARAN BHANJIBHAI SE-4438  324 OP  366266 GQ  81.9561 

12054 15 SELOT MOSIN HANIFBHAI SE-4500  320 OP  374801 GQ  81.5471 

12269 16 DHAMECHA UTSAV NARENDRABHAI SE-4581  315 OP  386199 GQ  80.9991 

12560 17 VANSAJALIYA HENSI ASHOKBHAIF  309 OP  400547 AQ  80.3489 

12635 18 CHAVDA URVASHIBA BHARATSINHF EW-3271  307 OP  403836 AQ  80.1295 

12831 19 MATHAKIYA IRAMBANU NAJRUDDINF EW-3314  303 OP  414174 AQ  79.6745 

12856.5 20 KANANI AVADHIBEN NARESHBHAIF EW-3319.5  302 OP  415472 GQ  79.5611 

12874 21 DAKI HARSH BHIKHUBHAI SE-4782  302 OP  416346 AQ  79.5611 

13061 22 DABHI PUSHPENDRAKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SE-4850  297 OP  427123 GQ  78.9944 

13143 23 DEDANIYA LATA GOPALBHAIF SE-4871  295 OP  432254 GQ  78.7488 

13403 24 DHORIYANI JANVIBEN HITENDRABHAIF  289 OP  447058 GQ  78.0305 

13571 25 KANZARIYA PUJABEN KHIMABHAIF SE-5005  285 OP  455754 GQ  77.5429 

13640 26 PARMAR HEENABEN ARIFBHAIF SE-5027  284 OP  459210 GQ  77.4248 

13641 27 KANANI ANKIT KANTILAL EW-3465  284 OP  459284 GQ  77.4248 

13651 28 AKBARI KEYUR EW-3468  284 OP  459876 GQ  77.4248 

13689 29 KANANI RUTVIBEN MUKESHBHAIF  283 OP  462296 GQ  77.3076 

13690 30 MIRALI UNADKATF EW-3476  283 OP  462315 GQ  77.3076 

13866 31 BHATIYA AMITKUMAR RAMDEBHAI SE-5095  278 OP  474160 GQ  76.6855 

13927 32 JOSHI HITAISHI TUSHARF  277 MQ  477432 MQ  76.5613 

14130 33 RATHOD SHREYABEN HARILALF SC-1277  272 OP  490111 GQ  75.9103 

14418 34 LAKUM DIVYABEN RANJITBHAIF SE-5285  265 OP  508924 GQ  74.9637 

14441 35 CHANIYARA PRIYANSHI RAMESHBHAIF EW-3604  265 OP  509990 GQ  74.9637 

14645 36 FADADU HASTI KAILASHKUMARF EW-3637  261 OP  520921 GQ  74.4349 

14663 37 NASHIT PRIYA RAMJIBHAIF EW-3640  260 OP  522207 GQ  74.2817 

14686 38 KAMADIYA DAKSH KETANBHAI SE-5368  260 OP  523266 GQ  74.2817 

14703 39 KANEJA URVASEE BHARATBHAIF SE-5373  260 OP  523890 GQ  74.2817 

14842 40 ANDHANI NEHALBEN AMBABHAIF SE-5416  257 SE  531228 GQ  73.8805 

14899 41 DHARAJIYA VISHALBHAI GORDHANBHAI SE-5428  256 OP  533899 GQ  73.7433 
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15112 42 RAWAL MANSI UMESHBHAIF SE-5494  252 OP  546433 GQ  73.1709 

15143 43 RATHOD KHUSILA RAVIRAMF SC-1395  251 OP  549043 GQ  73.0344 

15431 44 PARMAR KINAL BHAVINBHAIF SE-5594  245 OP  566207 GQ  72.1433 

15452 45 VISANI TAMANNA KIRANKUMARF SE-5605  245 OP  566917 GQ  72.1433 

15534 46 SARVAIYA HIRENBHAI VALLABHBHAI SE-5634  243 SE  572487 GQ  71.8572 

15629 47 LUNAGARIYA DHARMI VIJAYBHAIF EW-3810  241 MQ  579027 MQ  71.5633 

15695 48 ACHARYA HIMJAF  239 OP  583049 GQ  71.2516 

15717 49 SONAGARA KHYATIF SE-5689  239 OP  584549 GQ  71.2516 

15793 50 SOLANKI NIVEDI ANIRUDHDHABHAIF SE-5712  238 SE  588793 GQ  71.1035 

15926 51 BAVARVA MONA DINESHBHAIF  235 OP  597397 GQ  70.6340 

16075 52 JOSHI NIYATI MANOJKUMARF SE-5796  232 OP  606692 GQ  70.1903 

16085 53 KAMADIYA DIYA KETANBHAIF SE-5799  232 OP  607056 GQ  70.1903 

16148 54 KANEJA RONAK BHARATBHAI SE-5820  230 OP  612099 GQ  69.8582 

16204 55 BAMBA JATIN RAJUBHAI SE-5847  229 OP  615421 GQ  69.7044 

16256 56 BALDANIYA RUCHITA DILIPBHAIF SE-5864  228 SE  618404 GQ  69.5468 

16287 57 RAJPURA PRIYA SANJAYF EW-3902  228 OP  620304 GQ  69.5468 

16353 58 SHRUTI SORATHIYAF EW-3911  226 OP  625502 GQ  69.2325 

16386 59 DADHANIYA TANVI PARESHBHAIF EW-3914  226 OP  626838 GQ  69.2325 

16392 60 JARIYA NARENDRA ARJUNBHAI SE-5909  226 OP  627119 GQ  69.2325 

16430 61 BHATIYA RAHUL DEVSHIBHAI SE-5921  225 SE  629619 GQ  69.0525 

16700 62 TRADA DHATRIF EW-3967  219 EW  649062 GQ  68.0756 

16727 63 RATHOD PRIYANKA SURESHBHAIF SC-1604  218 SC  650838 GQ  67.9140 

16854 64 CHAUHAN PRIYA NITINBHAIF SE-6042  216 SE  659797 GQ  67.5930 

16936 65 SOLANKI HEMAL NARENDRA SC-1629  214 SC  664832 GQ  67.2354 

17009.5 66 CHAUHAN JINAL HASMUKHBHAIF SE-6082.5  213 SE  669617 GQ  67.0693 

17012 67 TANK ANVI SANJAYBHAIF SE-6083  213 OP  669780 GQ  67.0693 

17022 68 SARVAIYA KARAN HITESHKUMAR SE-6087  213 OP  671062 GQ  67.0693 

17172 69 RADHIKA SANGHANIF EW-4046  210 OP  681124 GQ  66.5442 

17229 70 SARVAIYA SWATI MANISHBHAIF SE-6137  209 SE  685108 GQ  66.3733 

17302 71 RAVAL GATIBEN RAJIVBHAIF EW-4070  207 EW  690332 GQ  66.0389 

17356 72 PARMAR BRIJKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SE-6161  206 SE  694735 GQ  65.8601 

17436 73 NAKUM AVINASH VINODBHAI SE-6192  204 SE  701745 GQ  65.4846 

17502 74 JIKADRA DEVANSHU PRADIPBHAI SE-6214  203 SE  706913 GQ  65.3114 

17783 75 PADHIAR RAJ CHETANBHAI SE-6292  196 SE  731130 GQ  64.0227 

17902 76 ASHAR TANVI SAMIRBHAIF EW-4158  193 EW  741579 GQ  63.4436 

17917 77 BAVLIYA RASILABEN VIRAMBHAIF SE-6332  193 SE  742894 GQ  63.4436 

17948 78 KRISHA SABHAYAF EW-4164  193 EW  744794 GQ  63.4436 

18068 79 SOLANKI HIMANSI BABUBHAIF SE-6383  190 SE  754522 GQ  62.8385 

18095 80 SOLANKI MAYUR SE-6395  190 SE  757291 GQ  62.8385 

18165 81 SOMMANEK DHRUVI BHAVESHBHAIF  188 MQ  763167 MQ  62.4630 

18199 82 JOGI KRISHA DHARMENDRAF EW-4198  188 EW  764545 GQ  62.4630 
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18241 83 CHAVDA AJAY HAMIRBHAI SE-6444  187 SE  767746 GQ  62.2654 

18275 84 QURESHI AAYMAN HANIFF SE-6454  186 SE  770752 GQ  62.0761 

18350 85 HASTI BAFALIPARAF EW-4222  184 EW  779244 GQ  61.6420 

18405 86 ROJMALA PRASHVI HANSRAJBHAIF EW-4232  183 EW  783999 GQ  61.4498 

18607 87 BAMBHAVA MOHITKUMAR ARAJANBHAI SE-6560  178 SE  803561 GQ  60.4016 

18648 88 GOHEL MIHIR MANJIBHAI SC-1864  178 SC  806930 GQ  60.4016 

18666 89 KANZAREEYA JIGAR RANCHHODBHAI SE-6578  177 SE  809341 GQ  60.1938 

18711 90 SAYPARIYA TANVI BHAVESHBHAIF EW-4275  176 EW  813342 GQ  59.9785 

18847 91 SOLANKI NIKESHKUMAR BHALABHAI SC-1891  173 SC  827264 GQ  59.3151 

18877 92 CHABHADIYA PARTHKUMAR DHIRUBHAI SE-6651  172 SE  831502 GQ  59.1054 

18904 93 HADIYAL ANAND VINODBHAI SE-6661  172 SE  833551 GQ  59.1054 

18925 94 KANJARIYA HEMABEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-6667  171 SE  835476 GQ  58.8943 

19055 95 GAMAR RAHULKUMAR LEBABHAI ST-1806  168 ST  848091 GQ  58.1957 

19124 96 VEDANSHI TANDELF SE-6735  167 MQ  855410 MQ  57.9787 

19264 97 DODIYA AEKTA RANJITBHAIF SE-6784  164 MQ  870499 MQ  57.2546 

19314 98 BOCHIYA PRIYANKABEN DUNGARBHAIF SC-1962  162 SC  877289 GQ  56.8162 

19330 99 PARMAR CHIRAG JITENDRABHAI SC-1964  162 SC  878869 GQ  56.8162 

20145 100 HADIYAL KHUSHBU JAYANTILALF SE-7033  143 MQ  978482 MQ  51.9313 
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11659 1 JOSHI SATISHKUMAR EW-3074  330 OP  355013 AQ  82.5728 

12395 2 DHRUVI NARANBHAI KHATRIF EW-3221  312 OP  392074 AQ  80.6817 

13576 3 JOSHI BINDIYA SURESHKUMARF EW-3452  285 OP  456020 AQ  77.5429 

14897 4 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN BABUBHAIF SE-5426  256 OP  533855 AQ  73.7433 

15527 5 BHAGAT BHUMIKA MAHENDRABHAIF  243 OP  571977 AQ  71.8572 

15607 6 CHAUDHARY KIRTIBHAI MASUNGBHAI SE-5657  241 OP  577171 AQ  71.5633 

15830 7 CHAUDHARY JIGNABEN SHIVRAMBHAIF SE-5722  237 OP  591209 AQ  70.9566 

15976 8 PARMAR SHRAVANBHAI HIRABHAI SC-1516  234 OP  600364 AQ  70.4843 

16025 9 THAKUR NEHAF  233 OP  603782 AQ  70.3361 

16037 10 KALARIYA NITINKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SC-1520  233 OP  604399 AQ  70.3361 

16202 11 PARMAR RAHULKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI SC-1544  229 OP  615333 AQ  69.7044 

16253 12 CHAUDHARY PINTU PATABHAI SE-5862  228 OP  618267 GQ  69.5468 

16314 13 MAN KAMLESHKUMAR CHAVDA SC-1558  227 OP  622481 AQ  69.3893 

16381 14 CHAUDHARY JAYESHBHAI HARDANBHAI SE-5906  226 OP  626725 AQ  69.2325 

16497 15 SOLANKI NIKUNJKUMAR ANILBHAI SC-1571  224 OP  633587 AQ  68.8979 

16644 16 CHAUDHARY JINALBEN DANABHAIF SE-5983  220 OP  644901 AQ  68.2370 

17105 17 HARSHAD THAKOR SE-6105  211 OP  676661 GQ  66.7367 

17142 18 CHAUDHARY HARESHBHAI MAVJIBHAI SE-6117  210 OP  678914 GQ  66.5442 

17249 19 GUPTA KHUSHIF EW-4060  208 OP  686835 GQ  66.2043 

17321 20 DESAI ZEEL VAGHUBHAIF SE-6153  207 OP  691557 GQ  66.0389 

17463.5 21 THAKOR BHUVNESH KISHORKUMAR SE-6203.5  204 OP  703596 GQ  65.4846 

17541 22 SHAIKH MO. VAJID IBRAHIMBHAI EW-4102  202 OP  710193 GQ  65.1351 

17685 23 THAKKAR KINJAL PANKAJKUMARF EW-4123  199 OP  721622 GQ  64.5586 

17784 24 THAKOR ASHISH AJITKUMAR SE-6293  196 OP  731133 GQ  64.0227 

17800 25 KATARIYA PRIYA KHATABHAIF SE-6297  196 OP  731875 GQ  64.0227 

17855 26 DARJI GAUTAM ALPESHBHAI SE-6313  195 OP  736766 GQ  63.8049 

17949 27 CHAUHAN  NARESHBHAI MOHANBHAI SC-1777  193 OP  744873 GQ  63.4436 

17951 28 PATEL RIRI REMALKUMARF EW-4165  193 OP  744969 GQ  63.4436 

17958 29 NADODA KRUPABEN RANACHHODBHAIF SE-6344  192 OP  745369 GQ  63.2617 

17985 30 THAKOR RUPALBEN MANUJIF SE-6350  192 OP  747898 GQ  63.2617 

18080 31 CHAUDHARY NIKITABEN KARSANBHAIF SE-6388  190 OP  755612 GQ  62.8385 

18100 32 PRASHANT PRAKASHKUMAR PARMAR SE-6397  189 OP  757635 GQ  62.6502 

18246 33 MALANIYA  JANKIBEN MAHESHBHAIF SC-1814  187 OP  768111 GQ  62.2654 

18308 34 RAUMA SAMIRBHAI ABBASBHAI EW-4213  185 OP  775484 GQ  61.8402 

18344 35 CHAUDHARY HASMUKHBHAI KHEMABHAI SE-6474  184 OP  778751 GQ  61.6420 

18425 36 PARMAR MEET BHARATBHAI SC-1837  183 OP  785729 GQ  61.4498 

18435 37 GAUSWAMI SHILABEN PRAKASHPURIF SE-6503  182 OP  787451 GQ  61.2541 

18438 38 ROT RAHULKUMAR ST-1671  182 OP  787746 GQ  61.2541 

18486 39 MEVADA VIVEK JAYESHBHAI SE-6520  181 OP  792481 GQ  61.0490 

18535.5 40 RANUA NIRAVKUMAR TRIKMABHAI SC-1846.5  180 OP  797280 GQ  60.8032 

18598 41 PARMAR NILPA PRAHLADBHAIF EW-4259  179 OP  802660 GQ  60.6004 
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18667 42 RAJPUT MANSIBEN PRAVINJIF EW-4269  177 OP  809505 GQ  60.1938 

18682 43 UKA MAHAMMADAYAZ JIVABHAI SE-6587  177 SE  810537 GQ  60.1938 

18700 44 SHAH KASHISH MUKESHKUMARF SC-1870  176 SC  812494 GQ  59.9785 

18773 45 CHAUDHARY AXAT RAJENDRAKUMAR SE-6618  175 SE  820707 GQ  59.7293 

18786 46 DIVAN SMRUTI NARESHKUMARF SC-1884  174 SC  822042 GQ  59.5219 

18815 47 SATHVARA NIDHIBEN SANJAYKUMARF SE-6629  174 OP  824611 GQ  59.5219 

18871.5 48 CHAUDHARY GOVARDHANBHAI 
MASHRUBHAI

SE-6648.5  172 SE  830956 GQ  59.1054 

18974 49 SHARMA JIGARKUMAR MANOJBHAI SC-1911  170 OP  839865 GQ  58.6286 

18980 50 DIWAN SUJANBANU SALIMSHAF SE-6686  170 OP  840740 GQ  58.6286 

18983 51 SUTHAR SHIKHABEN RAJESHKUMARF SE-6687  170 OP  840923 GQ  58.6286 

19000 52 DARJI ROSHANKUMAR TRIBHOVANBHAI SE-6694  170 SE  842451 GQ  58.6286 

19003 53 PRAJAPATI VANSH CHETANBHAI SE-6695  170 SE  842525 GQ  58.6286 

19005 54 THAKOR JATIN SE-6696  170 OP  842727 GQ  58.6286 

19062 55 GOSWAMI KARTIKVAN PRAVINVAN SE-6714  168 SE  848621 GQ  58.1957 

19087.5 56 CHAUDHARY JAYKUMAR DAHYABHAI SE-6725.5  168 SE  852184 GQ  58.1957 

19118 57 BHATIYA VISHALKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SC-1933  167 OP  854697 GQ  57.9787 

19147 58 PATEL GNEYA CHANDRAKANTF SE-6742  166 OP  857290 GQ  57.7598 

19154 59 SOLANKI HITESHKUMAR PARVATBHAI SC-1936  166 OP  857956 GQ  57.7598 

19169 60 MODI NENSI KRUSHNALALF SE-6751  166 OP  859698 GQ  57.7598 

19232 61 SADHU KRUPALI HASMUKHBHAIF SC-1948  164 OP  867650 GQ  57.2546 

19256 62 PARMAR HITESHKUMAR VELABHAI SC-1952  164 OP  869825 GQ  57.2546 

19378 63 VAGHELA AARCHI NARESHBHAIF SE-6816  161 OP  883463 GQ  56.5832 

19414 64 PARMAR HARESHKUMAR NILABHAI SC-1974  160 SC  888498 GQ  56.2939 

19418 65 PARMAR DIYA HARESHKUMARF SC-1975  160 OP  889054 GQ  56.2939 

19420.5 66 DABHI PARIKHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SE-6825.5  160 OP  889636 GQ  56.2939 

19496.5 67 CHAUDHARI PAYALBEN MALABHAIF SE-6848.5  158 SE  895938 GQ  55.8400 

19520 68 RATHOD AVANIBEN MUKESHBHAIF SC-1991  158 SC  898802 GQ  55.8400 

19576 69 JOSHI RIYA JITENDRABHAIF EW-4398  157 EW  903736 GQ  55.6126 

19671 70 KUVANT PRIYANKABEN SANKARLALF SC-2017  154 SC  917305 GQ  54.8330 

19749 71 TAPODHAN RONAK NAVINCHANDRA SC-2025  152 SC  926651 GQ  54.3610 

19766 72 LAKHAN JAY ARVINDBHAI EW-4418  152 EW  928544 GQ  54.3610 

19790 73 ODE YANA RAVINDRABHAIF SE-6927  151 SE  931414 GQ  54.1094 

19813 74 CHAUDHARY URMILABEN KAJABHAIF SE-6935  151 SE  934805 GQ  54.1094 

19831 75 SAVALIYA HETANSHI PRAVINBHAIF EW-4429  150 EW  937401 GQ  53.7862 

19839 76 PRAJAPATI MAULI NARESHKUMARF SE-6939  150 SE  938329 GQ  53.7862 

19857 77 PARIKH DARSHIL DILIPBHAI SC-2040  150 MQ  940333 MQ  53.7862 

19899 78 VAGHELA RAHULSING UDESING SE-6959  149 SE  944940 GQ  53.5341 

20038 79 MEVADA HELI VIJAYBHAIF SE-7001  145 SE  964119 GQ  52.4362 

20094 80 VASAVA KRUTIKABEN AMARSINGF ST-2069  144 ST  972260 GQ  52.1883 

20160 81 DAMOR JAYESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI ST-2083  142 ST  980649 GQ  51.6735 
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20212 82 CHAUDHARI MAYANKKUMAR VIRJIBHAI SE-7061  141 SE  988743 GQ  51.4072 

20264 83 DAVADA MOHAMMADKESH SALIMBHAI  140 MQ  995376 MQ  51.0361 

20277 84 HENISHGAR GOSWAMI SE-7084  140 SE  997299 GQ  51.0361 

20317.7 85 CHAUHAN RANJIT SHAILESHBHAI SE-7093.5  138 SE  1004712 GQ  50.5104 

20323 86 MAKVANA PRIYANSHIBA CHEHARSINHF SE-7094  138 SE  1005055 GQ  50.5104 

20399 87 MODI PARTHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI SE-7125  135 SE  1021604 GQ  49.5783 

20399.5 88 MODI PRACHI JIGNESHKUMARF SE-7125.5  135 SE  1021787 GQ  49.5783 

20430 89 PRAJAPATI VRAJKUMAR JAYESHBHAI SE-7139  134 SE  1030366 GQ  49.3074 

20441 90 PRAJAPATI NIDHIBEN SATISHBHAIF SE-7144  134 SE  1032594 GQ  49.3074 

20591 91 VASAVA SHIVANIBEN VINODBHAIF ST-2204  128 ST  1070680 GQ  47.4639 

20607.5 92 DIYAKUMARI DURLABHBHAI GANVITF ST-2212.5  126 ST  1076993 GQ  46.8674 

20610 93 KOLCHA PARTHBHAI MAHESHBHAI ST-2213  126 ST  1077154 GQ  46.8674 

20663 94 PARMAR JYOTIKABEN SANJAYBHAIF ST-2233  124 ST  1096773 GQ  46.1291 

20729 95 BALDANIYA MANTHAN ARVINDBHAI SE-7276  121 SE  1111058 GQ  45.2032 

20785 96 RATHOD MANOJKUMAR ST-2275  119 ST  1129369 GQ  44.4274 

20897 97 RATHAVA MIRAL BHARATSINHF ST-2311  114 ST  1164809 GQ  42.6276 

20905 98 PATEL SMITKUMAR GULABBHAI ST-2313  114 ST  1166637 GQ  42.6276 

20999 99 PATEL ZEELKUMARI PARIMALBHAIF ST-2342  110 ST  1196067 GQ  41.0582 

21112 100 DAMOR ASHVINBHAI DHULSINGBHAI ST-2374  101 ST  1269384 GQ  37.6499 
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10540 1 PARMAR MAULIK VIKRAMBHAI SE-3943  357 OP  301335 AQ  85.1550 

11120 2 BARAIYA RIDDHI GAJANANBHAIF SE-4161  343 OP  328295 AQ  83.8456 

12355 3 BHAS MAHEK ARISHF SE-4608  313 OP  390221 AQ  80.7889 

12563 4 SHEKH MOHOMMADAMIN 
MOHOMMADSADIKAHMED

 309 OP  400564 AQ  80.3489 

13727 5 ABIYANI DARSHAN HARESHBHAI SE-5049  282 OP  464772 AQ  77.1905 

14082 6 MALAVI DEVANGI SURESHBHAIF SE-5172  273 OP  486842 AQ  76.0396 

14279 7 KALBI RAJESHKUMAR GOVARAM  268 OP  499745 AQ  75.3773 

16171 8 RABARI VARJANGBHAI AMARABHAI SE-5827  230 OP  613180 AQ  69.8582 

16306 9 BHAS ARSHAD AARISHBHAI SE-5881  227 OP  622196 AQ  69.3893 

16585 10 GODAVARIYA RIDDHIBEN JAYESHBHAIF SE-5967  222 OP  639908 AQ  68.5786 

16611 11 RANA DHRUVIBA KIRTISINHF EW-3954  221 OP  641702 AQ  68.4155 

16659 12 CHAVDA RESHMABEN KANTILALF SC-1594  220 OP  645929 AQ  68.2370 

16961 13 PIMPLE ISHITA PRAVINF  214 OP  666447 AQ  67.2354 

17035 14 CHAUHAN HITESHBHAI SHANKARABHAI SC-1652  212 OP  671914 GQ  66.9041 

17078.5 15 SAMBAD DHAVAL NAVGHANBHAI SE-6100.5  212 OP  674338 AQ  66.9041 

17776 16 PATIL GYANESHWARI ASHOKBHAIF  196 OP  730364 GQ  64.0227 

17849 17 MAKWANA HELI MAHENDRABHAIF SC-1761  195 OP  736265 GQ  63.8049 

17862 18 NAR ROHAN HITESHBHAI EW-4154  195 OP  737407 GQ  63.8049 

17874.5 19 ACHARYA PRACHI PARESHKUMARF SE-6317.5  194 OP  738757 AQ  63.6238 

18115 20 SAIYED NAZNEENBANU ALTAF HUSAINF  189 OP  758601 GQ  62.6502 

18238 21 MAKWANA PRIYA VIJAYBHAIF SC-1813  187 OP  767499 GQ  62.2654 

18298 22 DAYMA KRISH PARSHOTTAMBHAI SC-1822  185 OP  773911 GQ  61.8402 

18328 23 CHAUHAN DHARMIK PRADIPSINH SE-6469  185 OP  777060 GQ  61.8402 

18602 24 VEDANT VANSADIA  179 OP  802845 GQ  60.6004 

18728 25 SOLANKI VISHAL KIRTIBHAI SC-1877  176 SC  814987 GQ  59.9785 

18736 26 BAGBAN HINABANU JAHIRULHUSENF  175 OP  816026 GQ  59.7293 

18743 27 JADEJA MAYURSINH VIJAYSINH  175 OP  817244 GQ  59.7293 

18791 28 GALTHARIYA DEVARSH BHARATBHAI SE-6621  174 OP  822707 GQ  59.5219 

18947 29 LUHAR JINALBEN PRAFULBHAIF SE-6674  171 OP  837229 GQ  58.8943 

19007.5 30 RANPURA PRINSI JILESHBHAIF EW-4315.5  170 OP  842971 GQ  58.6286 

19089.5 31 ZALA HIRAL KRUSHNAKUMARSINHF  167 OP  852330 GQ  57.9787 

19131 32 PANDIT AMISHKUMAR GAYAPRASAD EW-4331  167 OP  855922 GQ  57.9787 

19165 33 AMAN AMITOSH SHARMA  166 OP  859273 GQ  57.7598 

19205 34 KONDHIYA KRISHNA BHARATBHAIF EW-4341  165 OP  864506 GQ  57.4772 

19216 35 PANDYA DHARA VINODCHANDRAF SC-1945  165 OP  865688 GQ  57.4772 

19306 36 PARMAR KRISHNA RAJENDRAF SC-1960  162 OP  876750 GQ  56.8162 

19345 37 SODHAPARMAR AMIBEN BHARATSINHF SE-6805  162 OP  879864 GQ  56.8162 

19371 38 DAVDA JEELBEN HARSHADKUMARF SE-6811  161 OP  882361 GQ  56.5832 

19442 39 JADAV SHREYA KAMLESHKUMARF SC-1979  159 OP  891975 GQ  56.0655 

19470 40 GHOGHARI UTSAV SHAILESHBHAI SE-6842  159 SE  894017 GQ  56.0655 
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19490 41 AHIR ANITA BHUPATBHAIF SE-6848  159 OP  895408 GQ  56.0655 

19491 42 SENGAL NAVINBHAI CHAMANBHAI SC-1986  159 OP  895419 GQ  56.0655 

19493.5 43 CHAUDHARY MITESHKUMAR RAYMALBHAI SE-6448.5  159 OP  895466 GQ  56.0655 

19696 44 LADUMOR SAGAR BAVBHAI SE-6898  154 OP  919849 GQ  54.8330 

19730 45 KHOJANI ARSH ASHRAFBHAI SE-6912  153 SE  924526 GQ  54.5953 

19731 46 MAHIDA RAJVEERSINH VIJAYSINH EW-4414  153 OP  924549 GQ  54.5953 

19777 47 AMBALIYA SUHANIBEN MANDANBHAIF SE-6924  152 OP  930200 GQ  54.3610 

19859 48 PARMAR ANISHA BENF EW-4436  150 OP  940703 GQ  53.7862 

19863 49 CHAUHAN ARPIT KIRTIKUMAR SC-2041  150 SC  941305 GQ  53.7862 

19868 50 PANCHAL ANILKUMAR JAGATABHAI SC-2042  150 SC  941660 GQ  53.7862 

19909.5 51 HAPANI FALGUNI BAKULBHAIF  149 OP  946667 GQ  53.5341 

19932 52 PARMAR VIPULBHAI SHANTIBHAI SC-2051  148 OP  948915 GQ  53.2876 

20007 53 SOLANKI HARDIKKUMAR DHIRUBHAI SE-6994  146 OP  958857 GQ  52.7826 

20007.7 54 TANK VASUKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SE-6994.5  146 OP  959178 GQ  52.7826 

20032 55 PAWAR ARPIT RAJNIKANTBHAI EW-4450  145 OP  962921 GQ  52.4362 

20045 56 BHUT KIRTAN RAMESHBHAI SE-7005  145 SE  965622 GQ  52.4362 

20075 57 VAISHNAV NAMRTA DAMODARF  144 OP  970417 GQ  52.1883 

20079 58 KANTHARIYA UTSAV JAYANTIBHAI SC-2078  144 OP  970767 GQ  52.1883 

20081 59 SOSA TANISHA HITENDRABHAIF SC-2079  144 OP  970832 GQ  52.1883 

20086 60 PARMAR SATISHKUMAR  144 OP  971370 GQ  52.1883 

20091 61 BARAIYA NIKULBHAI PRAVINBHAI SC-2083  144 OP  971750 GQ  52.1883 

20105 62 MALI UMANGKUMAR HARESHBHAI SE-7022  144 OP  973404 GQ  52.1883 

20108 63 UPADHYAY PARI HARESHKUMARF  144 OP  974166 GQ  52.1883 

20122 64 GAMI TANVIBEN HITESHKUMARF SE-7026  143 SE  975967 GQ  51.9313 

20169 65 RAVAL HARDIK PANKAJBHAI SE-7043  142 SE  981312 GQ  51.6735 

20196 66 CHOTALA MAYUR MUKESHBHAI SE-7054  141 SE  985733 GQ  51.4072 

20220 67 MAKVANA AADESHKUMAR JAYNTIBHAI SC-2100  141 OP  989182 GQ  51.4072 

20221 68 SEEDA SAFIYA RAFIKBHAIF SE-7062  141 OP  989257 GQ  51.4072 

20225 69 PADHARA URVISHA DALSUKHBHAIF EW-4475  141 OP  990286 GQ  51.4072 

20255 70 VEKARIYA NEVINKUMAR RASHIKBHAI  140 OP  994513 GQ  51.0361 

20260 71 SAINI DIYA JATINBHAIF SE-7078  140 OP  995253 GQ  51.0361 

20292 72 KARELIYA DRIJESHKUMAR BIPINBHAI SC-2107  139 OP  1000081 GQ  50.7697 

20328 73 JINJALA ANKIT BATUKBHAI SE-7096  138 OP  1006321 GQ  50.5104 

20337.5 74 BHATT KIRAT SATYENKUMAR EW-4485.4  138 OP  1008466 GQ  50.5104 

20358 75 THAKOR DIPAKJI JESHAJI SE-7109  137 OP  1011895 GQ  50.2416 

20363 76 PARMAR ISHANI HARESHBHAIF SC-2118  137 OP  1012393 GQ  50.2416 

20392.5 77 GHANCHI MOHAMMAD KAIF MOHAMMAD 
RAFIK

SE-7123.5  136 OP  1019606 GQ  49.9633 

20419 78 DEVGANIYA SAGAR KANTIBHAI SE-7136  134 SE  1029166 GQ  49.3074 

20452.5 79 JINJALA KETAN NAKABHAI SE-7148.5  133 SE  1035685 GQ  49.0337 

20453 80 VADADARIYA ATIK HUSENBHAI SE-7149  133 SE  1035717 GQ  49.0337 
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20556 81 AMBECHADA SANDIPBHAI SUKHLALBHAI SC-2162  129 SC  1060613 GQ  47.7485 

20559 82 RATHOD VIDHIBEN RAJCHANDRAF SC-2163  129 SC  1060898 GQ  47.7485 

20566.5 83 VASAVA KHUSHIBEN GANESHBHAIF ST-2195.5  129 ST  1063046 GQ  47.7485 

20619 84 METALIYA SUNILKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-7226  126 SE  1080193 GQ  46.8674 

20630 85 GAMIT RASMITABEN RANJITBHAIF ST-2219  125 ST  1083961 GQ  46.4223 

20639 86 VASAIYA KHUSHBUBEN PARESHBHAIF ST-2223  125 ST  1086795 GQ  46.4223 

20659 87 RATHOD PRAGNESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SC-2181  124 SC  1096202 GQ  46.1291 

20662 88 TALSANIYA SAKHI KETANBHAIF SE-7245  124 SE  1096645 GQ  46.1291 

20681 89 HINGU RITIK MAHESHBHAI SE-7256  123 SE  1100727 GQ  45.8369 

20702 90 KALSARIYA HIRAL GABHARUBHAIF SE-7267  122 SE  1105399 GQ  45.5370 

20707 91 VAGHELA AJAY RAMABHAI SE-7269  122 SE  1106476 GQ  45.5370 

20753 92 PARMAR SIDDHARTH KETANSINH SE-7287  121 SE  1116828 GQ  45.2032 

20770.5 93 GURJAR VIVEK DINESHBHAI SE-7293.5  120 SE  1121587 GQ  44.7245 

20857 94 MOMIN SHANAZAHRA INAYATHUSENF SE-7331  116 SE  1149435 GQ  43.4626 

20883 95 PANCHAL GUNJAN PARESHKUMAR SE-7346  115 SE  1160247 GQ  42.9457 

20887 96 CHAUDHARI DAKSH BHARGAVBHAI SE-7349  114 SE  1163285 GQ  42.6276 

20938 97 JOGRANA ASHISHKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-7376  113 SE  1175912 GQ  42.3019 

20941 98 KATARIYA VIVEKBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-7378  112 SE  1176896 GQ  41.9661 

21019 99 YADAV RAJVI MEHULBHAIF SE-7416  109 SE  1202415 GQ  40.7200 
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8932 1 PATEL ANJITA GANAPATBHAIF  397 OP  235644 AQ  88.4325 

10901 2 RAJPURA MUSTAKIM MOHAMMADSALIM EW-2922  349 OP  316926 AQ  84.4154 

12652 3 MEMON SUJANBEN YUSUFBHAIF EW-3273  307 OP  404643 AQ  80.1295 

12814 4 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI HARJIBHAI SE-4760  303 OP  413659 AQ  79.6745 

13720 5 KHANUSIYA MOHAMMADBHAI 
INAYATULLAH

EW-3483  282 OP  464357 AQ  77.1905 

13746 6 JOSHI PRACHI ARVINDBHAIF EW-3491  281 OP  466358 AQ  77.0675 

14258 7 CHAUDHARY DIPIKABEN KUSHALBHAIF SE-5229  269 OP  498612 GQ  75.5064 

14515 8 THAKOR NAVGHN RAMESHBHAI SE-5318  263 OP  513498 GQ  74.7021 

14632 9 PARMAR SONAXIBEN PRAVINBHAIF SC-1338  261 OP  520226 GQ  74.4349 

14646 10 SHAMALIYA RAHUL NARESHBHAI SC-1339  261 OP  521011 AQ  74.4349 

14704 11 VASANI KRIPABEN JAYDEVBHAIF SE-5374  260 OP  523901 AQ  74.2817 

14747 12 PARMAR JAYDIPSINH UMABHAI SC-1348  259 OP  526232 AQ  74.1493 

14863.5 13 PRAJAPATI DARSHANBHAI HARIBHAI SE-5420.5  257 OP  532045 GQ  73.8805 

14882 14 MANVAR BHUPATBHAI JAGAJI SC-1370  256 OP  532923 GQ  73.7433 

14999.2 15 RAJVI PRAJAPATIF SE-5454.2  254 OP  540000 GQ  73.4482 

15100 16 SOLANKI DIPAK MUKESHBHAI SC-1393  252 OP  545757 GQ  73.1709 

15301 17 CHAUHAN UMESHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI SC-1413  248 OP  557810 GQ  72.5928 

15385 18 DESAI KHUSHBU BHARATBHAIF SE-5582  246 OP  563497 GQ  72.3098 

15405 19 RAVAL MAULIK RAJUBHAI SE-5588  246 SE  564200 GQ  72.3098 

15551 20 MAHETA LAKSH RAMCHANDRA EW-3795  243 OP  573541 AQ  71.8572 

15727 21 RAJPUT ASHOKSINGH JAVANSINGH  239 OP  584846 AQ  71.2516 

15825 22 MAJA MISBAH SHAKILAHMEDF  237 OP  590840 AQ  70.9566 

16091 23 DARJI HITESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SE-5801  232 OP  607290 GQ  70.1903 

16149 24 CHAUDHARY PRIYANKABEN DHANJIBHAIF SE-5821  230 OP  612210 AQ  69.8582 

16177 25 THAKOR PRAKASHJI HASMUKHJI SE-5832  230 OP  613406 GQ  69.8582 

16198 26 KAKOSHIYA HARSHITA PRAVINBHAIF SC-1543  229 OP  615191 AQ  69.7044 

16498 27 KUSHAWAR DIPENDRASING 
RAMASHANKARSING

 224 OP  633639 GQ  68.8979 

16501 28 PANCHAL SRUSHTI VIJAYBHAIF SE-5943  224 OP  633707 GQ  68.8979 

16660 29 CHAUDHARI MESHVABEN NARESHBHAIF SE-5988  220 OP  645939 GQ  68.2370 

16687 30 BOCHIYA KULDIPBHAI PASABHAI SC-1600  219 OP  648556 GQ  68.0756 

16939 31 PRAJAPATI GAUTAMKUMAR 
MAHERAMBHAI

SE-6070  214 OP  665100 GQ  67.2354 

17021 32 PRAJAPATI DIYA DEVENDRAKUMARF SE-6086  213 OP  670881 GQ  67.0693 

17079 33 TRIVEDI JANMEJAY MAFATLAL EW-4029  212 OP  674347 AQ  66.9041 

17358 34 RABARI VIJAYABEN SHIVARAMBHAIF SE-6163  206 OP  694798 GQ  65.8601 

17394 35 CHAUDHARY HITESHKUMAR NANJIBHAI SE-6178  205 OP  698614 GQ  65.6574 

17435 36 VENZIYA PRIYANKABEN BHANAJIBHAIF SC-1711  204 OP  701743 GQ  65.4846 

17589.5 37 SEJU SHAILESHBHAI SENDHABHAI SC-1731.5  201 OP  714403 GQ  64.9524 

17626 38 VRUNDA HARILAL GAMIF EW-4111  200 OP  717600 GQ  64.7393 

17633 39 PATEL VEDIKA KIRANKUMARF EW-4114  200 OP  717955 GQ  64.7393 

17697 40 PATEL YUVRAJ ASHISHKUMAR  199 OP  722192 GQ  64.5586 
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17769 41 PARMAR DINESHBHAI NATVARBHAI SC-1755  197 OP  729501 GQ  64.2020 

17848 42 SHRIMALI URVASHIBEN PRAVINKUMARF SC-1760  195 SC  736208 GQ  63.8049 

18001 43 CHAUHAN HARSHPAL NIRESHBHAI SC-1785  191 SC  749152 GQ  63.0713 

18072 44 PRAJAPATI NIDHIBEN DINESHBHAIF SE-6386  190 SE  754903 GQ  62.8385 

18164 45 PRAJAPATI SAHILKUMAR GOVINDBHAI  188 OP  763027 GQ  62.4630 

18258 46 PRAJAPATI SRUSHTIBEN JAYANTIBHAIF SE-6452  187 SE  769194 GQ  62.2654 

18313 47 DESAI JAYESHKUMAR NATHABHAI SE-6466  185 SE  775749 GQ  61.8402 

18476 48 PRAJAPATI ROSHANI BHARATBHAIF SE-6516  181 SE  791559 GQ  61.0490 

18523 49 YASH VASUDEV SADHU SE-6529  180 OP  795760 GQ  60.8032 

18645.5 50 KUDDUSY MOHD YAMIN MOHD YUNUS  178 OP  806678 GQ  60.4016 

18849.5 51 JADAV MITULBHAI DHANRAJBHAI SE-6639.5  173 SE  827548 GQ  59.3151 

18866 52 CHAUHAN HARESHBHAI MOHANBHAI SC-1896  173 OP  829196 GQ  59.3151 

18873 53 CHAUDHARI JIGNESHBHAI MANJIBHAI SE-6650  172 OP  831176 GQ  59.1054 

18893 54 GAUSWAMI AARTIBEN SANJAYBHARTHIF SE-6656  172 OP  832780 GQ  59.1054 

18996 55 MAKVANA PUJABEN HAMIRBHAIF SC-1917  170 OP  842302 GQ  58.6286 

19002 56 PARMAR DHIRAJ BALUBHAI SC-1919  170 OP  842469 GQ  58.6286 

19020 57 MAKVANA PRIYABEN PRAVINSINHF SE-6700  169 OP  844730 GQ  58.4064 

19074 58 VARECHA VANITABEN LAVJIBHAIF SC-1927  168 OP  850362 GQ  58.1957 

19080 59 SUTHAR RUTVIBEN JAYESHKUMARF SE-6723  168 OP  851022 GQ  58.1957 

19091 60 RABARI PRAVINABEN VASARAMBHAIF SE-6727  167 SE  852557 GQ  57.9787 

19116 61 MAHETA OM EW-4329  167 OP  854388 GQ  57.9787 

19156 62 LODHA PRIYNKABEN BABUBHAIF SE-6745  166 OP  857998 GQ  57.7598 

19236 63 SHAIKH SHIFA PARVEZ SHAFI MOHMADF SE-6774  164 OP  867783 GQ  57.2546 

19242 64 PATEL MAHEKBEN RAJESHBHAIF SE-6776  164 OP  868320 GQ  57.2546 

19280 65 JANVI DINESHBHAI CHAUHANF SE-6790  163 OP  873140 GQ  57.0370 

19347 66 KHATRI NAMANKUMAR SHAMBHULAL EW-4361  162 OP  880315 GQ  56.8162 

19408 67 DODIYA VANRAJSINH VINODBHAI SE-6822  160 OP  887969 GQ  56.2939 

19430 68 SATHWARA JAINIL ATULBHAI SE-6829  160 OP  890839 GQ  56.2939 

19436 69 PATEL KELSI MUKESHBHAIF SC-1978  159 OP  891520 GQ  56.0655 

19447 70 PADHIYAR KAJALBEN DINESHBHAIF SE-6834  159 OP  892269 GQ  56.0655 

19476 71 CHAUHAN DIVYABEN GANESHABHAIF SC-1982  159 OP  894607 GQ  56.0655 

19535 72 HINALF SC-1992  157 OP  900257 GQ  55.6126 

19609 73 DESAI PRIYANKA KHENGARBHAIF SE-6869  156 OP  908396 GQ  55.3766 

19627 74 CHAUDHARY TWINKALBEN JETHABHAIF SE-6875  155 SE  911228 GQ  55.0704 

19657 75 GAMIT SARONKUMAR RAVINDRABHAI ST-1951  155 ST  915694 GQ  55.0704 

19812 76 RAVAL JENIFER KRUSHNAVADANF SC-2034  151 SC  934668 GQ  54.1094 

19928 77 PRAJAPATI RITENKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SE-6970  148 SE  948577 GQ  53.2876 

19950 78 ARYA KRUSHNAKANT MODIF SE-6976  148 SE  950809 GQ  53.2876 

20003 79 SUTHAR AVANI SHIVABHAIF SE-6993  146 SE  958373 GQ  52.7826 

20035 80 SAIYAD BIBI FATMA MOHMMADJEDF EW-4451  145 EW  963265 GQ  52.4362 

20107 81 PARMAR NIDHI KANUBHAIF SC-2087  144 SC  974147 GQ  52.1883 
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20151 82 PRAJAPATI MEGHABEN KIRANBHAIF SE-7036  143 SE  978954 GQ  51.9313 

20166 83 CHAUDHARI SHIVANIF SE-7042  142 SE  981107 GQ  51.6735 

20176 84 PATEL HEMALI CHAMPAKBHAIF EW-4470  142 EW  982296 GQ  51.6735 

20213 85 PARAGI RAJESHWARIBEN CHANDUBHAIF ST-2094  141 ST  988747 GQ  51.4072 

20252 86 CHAVDA DEVANG MANDANBHAI SE-7074  140 SE  993970 GQ  51.0361 

20267 87 CHAUDHARY ASHOKBHAI BHUDARAJI SE-7080  140 SE  995533 GQ  51.0361 

20289 88 CHAUDHARI JAYESHKUMAR GANESHBHAI SE-7088  139 SE  999672 GQ  50.7697 

20340 89 CHAUDHARY JAYESHKUMAR VIRAMABHAI SE-7100  137 SE  1009386 GQ  50.2416 

20405 90 DESAI UPASANA KANUBHAIF SE-7130  135 SE  1024083 GQ  49.5783 

20416 91 CHAUDHARY VIKRAMBHAI GOVABHAI SE-7135  134 SE  1028850 GQ  49.3074 

20573 92 KANZARIYA HIRVA DINESHBHAIF SE-7205  128 SE  1065457 GQ  47.4639 

20617 93 MANSURI ADA IKABALBHAIF SE-7225  126 SE  1079142 GQ  46.8674 

20640 94 DABHI JAYDIPSINH NARSINHKUMAR SE-7234  125 SE  1087010 GQ  46.4223 

20643 95 CHAUDHARY AVENBEN KESHRABHAIF SE-7236  125 SE  1087941 GQ  46.4223 

20656 96 CHAUDHARI JINALBEN JIVABHAIF SE-7242  124 SE  1095467 GQ  46.1291 

20790 97 RATHOD MIHIRBHAI MUKESHBHAI ST-2277  119 ST  1130448 GQ  44.4274 

20967 98 PARMAR MANISHABEN SARTANBHAIF ST-2331  111 ST  1183885 GQ  41.6089 

20981 99 BARIA DEVANGINI AJITSINHF ST-2337  110 ST  1190917 GQ  41.0582 
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10742 1 VEGAD NISHABEN NANDLALBHAIF SE-4021  352 OP  310773 AQ  84.6954 

10865 2 CHAUDHARI PRINCEKUAR NAGJIBHAI  350 OP  315528 AQ  84.5032 

12184 3 PATEL MASUM MAKARANDBHAIF EW-3172  317 OP  381279 AQ  81.2288 

12849 4 DARJI YUG HIRENBHAI SE-4771  302 OP  415245 AQ  79.5611 

13157 5 VAGHELA KOMALBENF SC-1168  295 OP  432592 AQ  78.7488 

13199 6 GOHIL SAPNA MEHULKUMARF SC-1173  293 OP  435657 AQ  78.5142 

13244 7 VEKARIYA SHREYA PARESHBHAIF EW-3392  293 OP  437757 AQ  78.5142 

13603 8 PRABTANI PURVA PARESHBHAIF SE-5015  285 OP  457051 AQ  77.5429 

14213 9 JADAV KRISHNA JITENDRABHAI SC-1288  270 OP  495929 AQ  75.6366 

14319 10 AKHANI VARUNKUMAR HIMMATLAL  267 OP  503010 AQ  75.2503 

14377 11 VAGHELA SANJANABEN MANSUNGJIF SE-5270  266 OP  506515 AQ  75.1120 

14419 12 PUROHIT JAGRUTIBEN ANUPBHAIF  265 OP  508986 AQ  74.9637 

14420 13 PATEL JAIN DIPAKBHAI EW-3599  265 OP  509084 AQ  74.9637 

14427 14 PARMAR KRISHKUMAR RAJUBHAI SC-1313  265 OP  509191 AQ  74.9637 

14528 15 ROHIT SAVANKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI SC-1331  263 OP  514075 AQ  74.7021 

14607.5 16 ANSARI SAHELA SHAHIDF SE-5342.5  261 OP  518524 GQ  74.4349 

14665 17 ROHIT ARYAN RAMESHBHAI SC-1341  260 OP  522355 GQ  74.2817 

14779 18 BHAVSAR VISHVA ASHISHKUMARF EW-3663  258 OP  527927 GQ  74.0160 

14895 19 DAVE PRIYANSHIF EW-3686  256 OP  533750 GQ  73.7433 

14900 20 VHORA  MOHAMMEDTAHIR  256 OP  533927 GQ  73.7433 

14968 21 KRISHA MANSUKHBHAI CHAUHANF SC-1380  255 OP  538149 GQ  73.5875 

15165 22 SANODARIYA ASTHA GIRISHKUMARF SC-1398  250 OP  550412 GQ  72.8753 

15194 23 THAKOR SANJAY RANCHHODBHAI SE-5523  250 OP  551969 GQ  72.8753 

15200 24 THAKOR KAJALBEN JAYANTIJIF SE-5527  250 OP  552174 GQ  72.8753 

15353 25 DEORE KALPESH GANSING  247 OP  561583 GQ  72.4473 

15462 26 VALA ABHIJEETSINH SAHDEVSINH SE-5609  245 OP  567268 GQ  72.1433 

15581 27 PATEL RIYA SHANTIBHAIF SE-5648  242 OP  575601 GQ  71.7091 

15719 28 CHAMAR DRASHTIBEN MAHENDRABHAIF SC-1475  239 OP  584604 GQ  71.2516 

15774 29 PRIYADARSHI VINAYKUMAR JASUBHAI SC-1486  238 OP  587779 GQ  71.1035 

15860 30 SUMARA MIRZAN RASULBHAI SE-5730  236 SE  593522 GQ  70.8048 

15977 31 CHAUHAN DRASHTIBEN 
GAJENDRAKUMAR

F SE-5757  234 OP  600462 GQ  70.4843 

16129 32 CHAUHAN DIVYA JITENDRABHAIF SC-1536  231 OP  610315 GQ  70.0339 

16132 33 DESAI YASHKUMAR SAIJIBHAI SE-5815  231 OP  610467 GQ  70.0339 

16216 34 RAJPUT PRASHANT RAVINDRASINH  229 OP  616062 GQ  69.7044 

16316 35 GAJERA PRIYABEN GORDHANBHAIF EW-3905  227 OP  622574 GQ  69.3893 

16548 36 RAJPUT NIDAANJUM AHTESHAMALIF  222 OP  637350 GQ  68.5786 

16589 37 BAROT HETKUMAR JAYESHKUMAR SE-5969  222 OP  640239 GQ  68.5786 

16618.5 38 RANGREJ AKSHA YASINBHAIF  221 OP  642505 GQ  68.4155 

16621 39 DESAI DISHABEN RANCHHODBHAIF SE-5978  221 OP  642770 GQ  68.4155 

16643 40 SURATI KAUSHALKUMAR SC-1590  220 OP  644878 GQ  68.2370 

Page 174 of 220*** GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS,AQ -15% AIQ Seats of SFI BAMS/BHMS,  



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit NEET
Score

ADM
Cat

AIQ
Rank

NEET
Percentile(%)

Seat
Type

Final Institutewise Admitted List For UG Ayush- [ 2023-24 ] 16-Jan-2024

KSHM Shree Swaminarayan Homoeopathy College  Kalol  Dist: Gandhinagar

16644.7 41 NAHREEN PATHANF  220 MQ  645092 MQ  68.2370 

16650 42 SOLANKI VIDHI JAYESHBHAIF SC-1592  220 OP  645462 GQ  68.2370 

16656 43 PORIYA KASHISH YOGESHBHAIF SE-5987  220 OP  645811 GQ  68.2370 

16703 44 PANDYA SHITALBEN TAGJIBHAIF SC-1602  219 SC  649127 GQ  68.0756 

16864 45 DABHI NIMESH BHAVESHBHAI SE-6044  216 OP  660226 GQ  67.5930 

16913 46 GADHVI SIDHDHARTH SE-6063  215 SE  662866 GQ  67.4001 

16941 47 BAJAJ JAMES ANILBHAIF SC-1630  214 OP  665259 GQ  67.2354 

16948 48 PARMAR VIPULBHAI SC-1631  214 OP  665705 GQ  67.2354 

16960 49 PARMAR ADITI VASANTKUMARF SC-1633  214 SC  666425 GQ  67.2354 

17155 50 PRIYADARSHI DIYA CHINUBHAIF SC-1671  210 SC  679691 GQ  66.5442 

17274 51 RANK CHHAYA SANJAYBHAIF EW-4064  208 EW  688410 GQ  66.2043 

17320 52 CHAUDHARI FENIL JASHUBHAI SE-6152  207 SE  691474 GQ  66.0389 

17357 53 YADAV PRINCE JITENDRASINHF SE-6162  206 SE  694781 GQ  65.8601 

17395 54 PATEL ARYAN DHARMENDRA EW-4084  205 OP  698631 GQ  65.6574 

17439 55 SOLANKI NIRALKUMAR KALPESHBHAI SC-1713  204 OP  701843 GQ  65.4846 

17533 56 VAISHNAV SANKETKUMAR 
VINODCHANDRA

SC-1725  202 SC  709497 GQ  65.1351 

17535 57 AHIR HETVIBEN ASHOKBHAIF SE-6225  202 SE  709598 GQ  65.1351 

17757 58 DODIYA PRUTHVIRAJ CHANDUBHAI SE-6283  197 SE  728094 GQ  64.2020 

17770 59 KEVADIYA KRISH SANJAYBHAI EW-4141  197 EW  729716 GQ  64.2020 

17863.5 60 RATHOD VISHIKA ALPESHKUMARF SE-6316.5  195 SE  737814 GQ  63.8049 

17936 61 KEVADIYA KEVIN ASHOKBHAI EW-4163  193 EW  743467 GQ  63.4436 

17945 62 KHALIFA UJMABANU USMANGANIF SE-6339  193 SE  744506 GQ  63.4436 

17953 63 GHANCHI POOJA RAMESHBHAIF  193 MQ  745074 MQ  63.4436 

18034 64 PRAJAPATI VANDANA RAJESHBHAIF SE-6373  191 SE  751769 GQ  63.0713 

18043 65 PRAJAPATI KHUSHI JAYESHBHAIF SE-6377  191 SE  752164 GQ  63.0713 

18136 66 BORICHA KULDEEP MANUBHAI SE-6412  189 SE  759929 GQ  62.6502 

18143 67 FATEPARA PRINCY RAJESHBHAIF EW-4187  189 EW  760436 GQ  62.6502 

18163 68 DODIYA PRIYANGIF SE-6417  188 SE  762931 GQ  62.4630 

18288 69 GOHIL RAVIRAJSINH JAGDISHBHAI SE-6457  186 SE  772646 GQ  62.0761 

18294 70 VANZARA RADHIKA ARJUNBHAIF SE-6460  185 SE  773427 GQ  61.8402 

18368 71 CHAUHAN BHOOMI BHARATBHAIF SC-1828  184 SC  780578 GQ  61.6420 

18389 72 PANDYA DHARABEN JAGDISHBHAIF SC-1831  183 MQ  782471 MQ  61.4498 

18421 73 ANSARI MOHAMMAD ZAID MO SHAFI  183 MQ  785408 MQ  61.4498 

18449 74 PATEL RAHI KANAIYALALF  182 MQ  788622 MQ  61.2541 

18481.5 75 SANKALIYA RAJ PRAVINBHAI SE-6517.5  181 SE  792039 GQ  61.0490 

18484 76 PRAJAPATI MOKSH GHANSHYAMBHAI SE-6519  181 SE  792403 GQ  61.0490 

18586 77 KADHIWALA MARISHA PINALKUMARF SE-6550  179 MQ  801931 MQ  60.6004 

18599 78 PATEL SWAYAM  179 MQ  802668 MQ  60.6004 

18645 79 DAKSHIL EW-4266  178 EW  806481 GQ  60.4016 

18683 80 PATANI DHARA MUKESHBHAIF SE-6588  177 SE  810557 GQ  60.1938 
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18732 81 PATEL PRINCY PRANJIVANF EW-4277  176 EW  815292 GQ  59.9785 

18920 82 NAI NIRUBEN SENDHABHAIF SE-6664  171 SE  834909 GQ  58.8943 

18924 83 PANDYA YUGMIBEN MAHESHBHAIF  171 MQ  835458 MQ  58.8943 

19023 84 BALDANIYA MITAL RAMESHBHAIF SE-6702  169 SE  844886 GQ  58.4064 

19138 85 CHAUHAN PRADIPSINH RANJITSINH EW-4332  167 EW  856447 GQ  57.9787 

19434 86 SANGADA ARPITKUMAR RAKESHBHAI ST-1896  159 ST  891456 GQ  56.0655 

19453 87 GAMETI MITAL RAJESHBHAIF ST-1901  159 ST  892741 GQ  56.0655 

19625 88 SHAIKH RUMANBANU RAFIKAHEMADF EW-4403  155 EW  910972 GQ  55.0704 

19858 89 GAMIT YAGNIKKUMAR YOGESHKUMAR ST-2007  150 ST  940369 GQ  53.7862 

20009 90 PRAJAPATI SHILPABEN PRAHLADBHAIF SE-6995  146 MQ  959451 MQ  52.7826 

20025 91 ANSARI MUHAMMED ZAID  146 MQ  961613 MQ  52.7826 

20189 92 PATEL ZINALBEN JAYESHBHAIF ST-2089  142 ST  984815 GQ  51.6735 

20319.5 93 CHHAREL AELON MANASHAHBHAI ST-2122.5  138 ST  1004883 GQ  50.5104 

20386 94 KOKANI MANSI SHANTIVANBHAIF ST-2143  136 ST  1018143 GQ  49.9633 

20451 95 RATHVA HANSABENF ST-2162  133 ST  1035378 GQ  49.0337 

20472 96 JESMIN MAHESHBHAI PATELF ST-2166  132 ST  1040897 GQ  48.7575 

20598 97 BHURIYA VAISHALIBEN RANGJIBHAIF ST-2209  127 ST  1072873 GQ  47.1729 

20658 98 CHAVADHARI VINAYAKBHAI ISANUBHAI ST-2232  124 ST  1096191 GQ  46.1291 

20726 99 PATEL FANYF ST-2255  121 ST  1110766 GQ  45.2032 
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7298 1 JOSHI HEER JANAKBHAIF  437 OP  179263 AQ  91.1698 

9978 2 AHIR VIVEK RAMESHBHAI SE-3733  371 OP  277048 AQ  86.3705 

10582 3 OAD NIMISHA PRAVINF SE-3962  356 OP  303186 AQ  85.0639 

10912 4 KHODIFAD PARTHKUMAR PARESHBHAI SE-4084  349 OP  317377 AQ  84.4154 

11097 5 CHAVDA BHARGAVKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI SE-4154  344 OP  327066 AQ  83.9377 

11425 6 RAVAL BANSARI NARESHKUMARF  335 OP  344501 GQ  83.0707 

11514 7 SHAH RISHVA RAJENDRABHAIF  333 OP  348063 AQ  82.8787 

11640 8 PANCHAL MANSI HASMUKHBHAIF SE-4358  330 OP  354218 AQ  82.5728 

12094 9 JADAV ASMITABEN JADUBHAIF SE-4512  319 OP  376572 AQ  81.4402 

12405 10 PRIYALF EW-3224  312 OP  392832 AQ  80.6817 

12725 11 VAGHELA BHARGAVKUMAR 
MADHUSUDANBHAI

SC-1107  305 OP  409178 AQ  79.9015 

12999 12 SHAH VISHVA RITESHKUMARF EW-3343  299 OP  423423 AQ  79.2151 

13013 13 SARADAVA MEET MAHESHBHAI EW-3348  298 OP  424540 GQ  79.1037 

13215 14 PANCHAL RUTIKKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI SE-4888  293 OP  436579 GQ  78.5142 

13471 15 MEMAN YAIMANBANU IDRISHBHAIF  288 OP  450006 GQ  77.9124 

13598 16 MAGNANI KASHISH TARUNBHAIF EW-3456  285 OP  456896 AQ  77.5429 

13666 17 RATHOD ADNAN SE-5033  283 OP  460589 AQ  77.3076 

14065 18 PAREKH HAILEY PANKAJKUMARF SE-5168  273 OP  486033 AQ  76.0396 

14196 19 SHAH HIRVITAF SC-1283  270 OP  495251 AQ  75.6366 

14230 20 LUHAR TAYRA ISHAF  269 OP  496767 GQ  75.5064 

14500 21 GOHIL SAKSHI AJITSINHF EW-3612  264 OP  512680 GQ  74.8305 

14789 22 DAL RAHIL HANIFBHAI SE-5396  258 OP  528655 GQ  74.0160 

14795 23 PARMAR MANTHANKUMAR NAVINBHAI SC-1357  258 OP  528974 GQ  74.0160 

14836.2 24 SOLANKI MRUGANXIBEN 
DASHARATHBHAI

F SC-1361.2  257 OP  530989 GQ  73.8805 

15160 25 ANSARI ALSHIFABANU ZUBER AHMEDF  250 OP  550192 GQ  72.8753 

15167 26 BANGALI ZAINABBANU MOHMEDFARHANF  250 OP  550755 GQ  72.8753 

15179 27 CHAUHAN JAYRAJSINH SURENDRASINH EW-3743  250 OP  551308 GQ  72.8753 

15183 28 PATHAN SANA ANVARKHANF SE-5518  250 OP  551448 GQ  72.8753 

15471 29 JOGADIYA TANISHA BIPINBHAIF SC-1437  245 OP  567807 GQ  72.1433 

15570 30 GHANCHI AFRAHBANU AHMEDALIF SE-5642  242 OP  574544 GQ  71.7091 

15590 31 PRAJAPATI NAYANABEN MANJIBHAIF SE-5652  242 OP  576255 GQ  71.7091 

15752 32 PARMAR TEJASVINI MAHENDRAKUMARF SC-1482  238 OP  586491 GQ  71.1035 

15787 33 PATEL MESHVA KIRITKUMARF EW-3839  238 OP  588434 GQ  71.1035 

15820 34 SISARA SURABHI DALSUKHBHAIF SE-5720  237 OP  590456 GQ  70.9566 

15852 35 PARMAR UMESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SC-1498  236 OP  592901 GQ  70.8048 

16017 36 DIWAN AYESHA BANU IMRAN SHAF SE-5772  233 SE  603153 GQ  70.3361 

16052 37 HEER PATELF EW-3874  232 OP  604969 GQ  70.1903 

16088 38 PATEL KHUSHI NARESHKUMARF SE-5800  232 OP  607105 GQ  70.1903 

16140 39 SOLANKI HEMANGINI PIYUSHKUMARF SC-1538  230 OP  611274 GQ  69.8582 

16160 40 RAY NISHA SATISHRAYF  230 OP  612669 GQ  69.8582 
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16174 41 PATEL FALGUNIBEN NARAYANBHAIF SE-5830  230 OP  613224 GQ  69.8582 

16295 42 CHAUDHARY ISHITA VASANTKUMARF SE-5873  227 SE  621474 GQ  69.3893 

16303 43 PRAJAPATI ARJUNKUMAR HARGOVANBHAI SE-5878  227 MQ  621925 MQ  69.3893 

16319 44 SAIYAD ABDUL AHAD MOHAMMAD SHAFI SE-5886  227 SE  623022 GQ  69.3893 

16333 45 SIDDIQUI MISBA YAWAR HUSAINF  226 OP  624096 GQ  69.2325 

16349 46 SHAH AYUSH SURESHKUMAR  226 OP  625220 GQ  69.2325 

16515 47 MOHAMMAD NAWAZ DANDIA  223 OP  634978 GQ  68.7387 

16652 48 PATEL AYUSHBHAI ARVINDBHAI EW-3963  220 EW  645501 GQ  68.2370 

16701 49 SHAIKH IQRA HAFEEZKHANF  219 OP  649113 GQ  68.0756 

16707 50 PRAJAPATI PRIYANKA AJAYBHAIF SE-6001  219 OP  649414 GQ  68.0756 

16738 51 SUHANIBENF SC-1607  218 OP  652049 GQ  67.9140 

16771 52 PUJARA PARTHIBEN ROHITBHAIF  218 MQ  653963 MQ  67.9140 

16822 53 VEGADA MANSIBEN RATILALF SC-1616  216 SC  657386 GQ  67.5930 

16870.5 54 KANAZARIYA BRIJESH BHARATBHAI SE-6046.5  216 SE  660579 GQ  67.5930 

17019 55 RATHOD MEET VINUBHAI SC-1648  213 SC  670790 GQ  67.0693 

17024 56 VOHRA MOHAMMAD AASIM ARIFBHAI SE-6088  213 SE  671149 GQ  67.0693 

17066 57 THAKOR VIPULJI PARKHANJI SE-6097  212 SE  673850 GQ  66.9041 

17287 58 RATHOD SHREYABEN KIRANKUMARF SC-1693  207 SC  689512 GQ  66.0389 

17606 59 PARMAR BHAVIKKUMAR KANUBHAI SC-1733  200 SC  715793 GQ  64.7393 

17615 60 SOLANKI PUNITA CHANDRAKANTBHAIF SC-1737  200 SC  716573 GQ  64.7393 

17621 61 DESAI KHUSHI VASUDEVBHAIF SE-6252  200 SE  716931 GQ  64.7393 

17694 62 CHAUDHARY RAJABHAI PIRABHAI SE-6266  199 SE  722055 GQ  64.5586 

17968 63 THAKAR KRUPABEN NILESHKUMARF EW-4169  192 EW  746361 GQ  63.2617 

17970 64 THAKOR JINALBEN BECHARBHAIF SE-6346  192 SE  746690 GQ  63.2617 

17993 65 MANSURI  MOHAMMADAMMAR 
MOHAMMADKHALID

SE-6358  192 SE  748184 GQ  63.2617 

18153 66 DHANDHUKIYA PRIYAL YAGNESHKUMARF SE-6415  189 SE  760948 GQ  62.6502 

18239 67 SAKLIPURA TAHURABANU 
MAHMMADIRFAN

F SE-6442  187 SE  767607 GQ  62.2654 

18297 68 SHAIKH AFSHA ISMAILF EW-4211  185 MQ  773673 MQ  61.8402 

18329 69 PATEL HETVI MANHARKUMARF  185 MQ  777065 MQ  61.8402 

18332 70 PATEL MESHWABEN JAGADISHBHAIF EW-4219  185 EW  777560 GQ  61.8402 

18414 71 PATEL VAIBHAVIKUMARI NAVINBHAIF ST-1667  183 ST  784650 GQ  61.4498 

18415 72 BHADANIA BANSIF EW-4233  183 EW  784733 GQ  61.4498 

18445 73 PATEL VRUDHDHI MANHARBHAIF SE-6509  182 SE  788283 GQ  61.2541 

18533 74 PATEL KRUPA AMITBHAIF EW-4247  180 MQ  797042 MQ  60.8032 

18656 75 GOSAI MANASVI KALPESHGIRIF SE-6576  177 SE  807973 GQ  60.1938 

18765 76 PANCHAL YATRI CHETANKUMARF SE-6614  175 SE  819817 GQ  59.7293 

18774 77 PARMAR VIVEK NARENDRABHAI SC-1881  175 MQ  820752 MQ  59.7293 

18775 78 VIJAPURA ABDAN SHAKILAHMED EW-4285  174 EW  821153 GQ  59.5219 

18836 79 GHANCHI SANA IBADULLAF SE-6634  173 SE  826765 GQ  59.3151 

18840 80 GURJAR AASHVIF SE-6636  173 SE  826915 GQ  59.3151 
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18846 81 SHAH GATHA MANOJBHAIF EW-4295  173 EW  827212 GQ  59.3151 

18902 82 RAICHURA ISHA CHETANBHAIF EW-4304  172 EW  833438 GQ  59.1054 

18906 83 VASAVA JINALBEN ARVINDBHAIF ST-1774  171 ST  833731 GQ  58.8943 

19030 84 MANSURI SANIYABANUF SE-6705  169 SE  845606 GQ  58.4064 

19037 85 PRAJAPATI DHRUVIBAHEN NITESHKUMARF SE-6707  169 SE  846337 GQ  58.4064 

19172 86 RUDACH RAMBHAI SE-6753  166 MQ  860279 MQ  57.7598 

19487 87 PATEL HEMANGI SHAILESHBHAIF EW-4383  159 EW  895196 GQ  56.0655 

19519 88 RATHVA ARCHANABENF ST-1914  158 ST  898675 GQ  55.8400 

19704 89 VASAVA RIYABENF ST-1965  153 ST  921031 GQ  54.5953 

19945.5 90 RATHOD SVARA ASHOKKUMARF  148 MQ  950295 MQ  53.2876 

20182 91 PATHAN MO TAHIR  142 MQ  982719 MQ  51.6735 

20254 92 BHOI MAHENDRAKUMAR KIRITBHAI SE-7075  140 MQ  994129 MQ  51.0361 

20324.7 93 GUPTA NITYA SIYARAMF  138 MQ  1005665 MQ  50.5104 

20332.4 94 PATEL HARSHIL RAKESHKUMAR EW-4484.5  138 MQ  1006959 MQ  50.5104 

20712 95 VASAVA DHRUVIBEN NARESHBHAIF ST-2248  122 ST  1107599 GQ  45.5370 

20728 96 CHAUDHARI SALONIKUMARI SANDIPBHAIF ST-2256  121 ST  1111013 GQ  45.2032 

20730 97 KANUJA SNEHANGIBEN GOVINDBHAIF ST-2257  121 ST  1111539 GQ  45.2032 

20733 98 RATHVA PINKALBENF ST-2260  121 ST  1112626 GQ  45.2032 

20818 99 PATEL SARTHAK RATILAL ST-2290  118 ST  1137442 GQ  44.1134 

21060 100 RANA YASH ALPESHKUMAR ST-2359  107 ST  1216324 GQ  40.0481 
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7527 1 GARCHAR ROSHANIF  432 OP  186452 AQ  90.8483 

9030 2 CHUDASAMA AJAY KARSHANBHAI SE-3357  395 OP  238786 GQ  88.2791 

9433 3 VALIYA HASMUKHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SE-3520  385 OP  254276 GQ  87.4999 

9513 4 HADIYA NIDHI NARESHKUMARF SE-3550  383 OP  257638 GQ  87.3495 

9530 5 VALA UTTAMBHAI MUKESHBHAI SE-3558  382 OP  258381 GQ  87.2711 

9543 6 VALA PRIYANSHI SARMANBHAIF SE-3563  382 OP  258792 AQ  87.2711 

9900 7 VAGHAMSHI BHARGAVBHAI SE-3702  373 OP  274304 AQ  86.5335 

10046 8 VALA SHRADDHABEN RANJITBHAIF SE-3767  369 OP  279916 GQ  86.1946 

10300 9 SHIYAL MEHULBHAI BHARATBHAI SE-3861  363 OP  290537 GQ  85.6783 

10318 10 HIRANI HENSIBEN SHAILESHBHAIF SE-3872  363 OP  291431 AQ  85.6783 

10410 11 CHAVADA MAHESH NARANBHAI SE-3901  361 SE  295233 GQ  85.5039 

10498 12 JETHAVA ARTI GIGAF SE-3933  358 OP  299640 AQ  85.2416 

10633 13 PARMAR ABHISHEK PIYUSHBHAI SE-3981  355 OP  305236 AQ  84.9656 

10681 14 JINJALA PANKAJ BHARATBHAI SE-3998  354 OP  307740 AQ  84.8760 

10709 15 PARMAR SAKSHIBEN SANGRAMBHAIF SE-4008  353 OP  309291 AQ  84.7865 

10856 16 VALA PURVABEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-4064  350 OP  315278 GQ  84.5032 

10870 17 MOHAMED HARIS  350 OP  315675 GQ  84.5032 

11178 18 KHUNT BANSIBEN MAHESHBHAIF EW-2982  342 OP  330898 GQ  83.7548 

11315 19 VAGHASIYA ISHA BHAVESHBHAIF EW-3018  338 OP  338754 GQ  83.3655 

11357 20 BARAD MITAL DEVABHAIF SE-4249  336 OP  341139 AQ  83.1789 

11494 21 GONDALIYA RIDDHIBEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-4303  334 OP  347035 AQ  82.9736 

11523 22 CHETARIYA DHARMESH KARNA SE-4314  333 OP  348432 AQ  82.8787 

11734 23 SENTA DHARABEN KARSHANBHAIF SE-4389  328 OP  358318 AQ  82.3769 

12138 24 MAKWANA KHUSHI VIJAYKUMARF SE-4532  318 OP  379123 AQ  81.3350 

12194 25 MAKVANA HARDIP HIMANTBHAI SE-4552  317 OP  381759 GQ  81.2288 

12288 26 CHAUHAN JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SE-4587  315 OP  386876 GQ  80.9991 

12469 27 CHAUHAN MEHULBHAI SHIVABHAI SE-4650  311 OP  395622 GQ  80.5741 

12630 28 MER DIKSHABEN KISHORBHAIF SE-4706  307 OP  403481 AQ  80.1295 

12690 29 NANDANIYA NIKHIL PALABHAI SE-4722  306 OP  407278 GQ  80.0189 

12707 30 RATHOD DARSHANA DIPAKBHAIF SC-1105  305 SC  408319 GQ  79.9015 

12717.5 31 AMBALIYA SAVAN DINESHBHAI SE-4729.5  305 OP  408701 GQ  79.9015 

12772 32 SANKHAT ITINBHAI MANSUKHBHAI SE-4748  304 SE  411356 GQ  79.7845 

12970 33 RAM TRUPTI PRAVINBHAIF SE-4817  299 OP  422033 GQ  79.2151 

13148 34 CHAVDA YOGESHKUMAR KISHORBHAI SE-4874  295 OP  432425 GQ  78.7488 

13306 35 GOJIYA DIPAKBHAI HARDAS SE-4912  291 SE  441254 GQ  78.2780 

13491 36 DHAPA RAVINABEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-4971  287 OP  451522 AQ  77.7965 

13546 37 BORKHATARIYA BHUMI KARSHANBHAIF SE-4993  286 OP  454505 GQ  77.6792 

13552 38 VAJA HETALBEN HARSUKHBHAIF SC-1212  286 OP  454730 GQ  77.6792 

13616 39 BHIL HETALBEN DEVJIBHAIF SE-5019  285 OP  457487 GQ  77.5429 

13808 40 GHODADARA AVANIBEN NARANBHAIF SE-5075  280 OP  470166 GQ  76.9335 

13959.5 41 KHODIFAD HASTI RAMESHBHAIF SE-5127.5  276 SE  479934 GQ  76.4319 
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14761 42 GAREJA BHARGAV BABUBHAI SE-5387  259 OP  526704 GQ  74.1493 

14851 43 DODIYA SHRUTI PRATAPBHAIF SE-5418  257 OP  531577 GQ  73.8805 

14992 44 GONDALIYA HARSHKUMAR 
HITENDRABHAI

SE-5454  254 SE  539448 GQ  73.4482 

15018 45 SEVARA MAHEK MUKESHBHAIF SE-5460  254 OP  541084 GQ  73.4482 

15152 46 RATHOD NIDHI RAMESHBHAIF SE-5506  251 OP  549597 GQ  73.0344 

15189 47 SUBA TISHA MILANBHAIF EW-3745  250 EW  551771 GQ  72.8753 

15205 48 THUMMAR NENSI RAJESHBHAIF EW-3749  250 OP  552297 GQ  72.8753 

15211 49 PARMAR SWETANGBHAI SANJAYBHAI SE-5533  250 OP  552577 GQ  72.8753 

15574 50 JOSHI PRATISHTHABEN ARUNKUMARF  242 OP  574918 GQ  71.7091 

15618 51 RAVAL VISHVA PRABODHF EW-3809  241 OP  578087 GQ  71.5633 

15677 52 NEEMAVAT ARYAN PANKAJBHAI SE-5677  240 SE  582002 GQ  71.4006 

15818 53 GOHIL SEJALBEN DANSINHBHAIF SE-5719  237 OP  590375 GQ  70.9566 

16100 54 DHADUK PALAK RAKESHBHAIF EW-3884  232 EW  607645 GQ  70.1903 

16259 55 PATOLIYA AYUSHI DAMODARBHAIF EW-3898  228 EW  618519 GQ  69.5468 

16325 56 CHOTALIYA PRIYANSHI VINODBHAIF SE-5889  227 OP  623522 GQ  69.3893 

16346 57 JETHVA MAYSURA ABDULRAHIMF SE-5896  226 OP  625073 GQ  69.2325 

16410 58 SHITAL VIKRAM KHUNTIF SE-5914  225 SE  628133 GQ  69.0525 

16472 59 VAGHELA KAVITABEN RAJESHBHAIF SE-5932  224 SE  632268 GQ  68.8979 

16737 60 CHANDRAVADIYA BHARGAVI LALITBHAIF SE-6009  218 OP  652045 GQ  67.9140 

16842 61 BAJAG DASHARATHBHAI AJMALBHAI SC-1620  216 OP  658788 GQ  67.5930 

16904 62 HASTI SONDANIF  215 OP  662583 GQ  67.4001 

16934 63 MANALIBEN BABARIYAF SC-1628  214 OP  664635 GQ  67.2354 

16970.5 64 RACHNANI NEETA SUNILBHAIF EW-4014.5  214 EW  667258 GQ  67.2354 

17011 65 SHARMA FRUTI BHAVESHBHAIF  213 OP  669685 GQ  67.0693 

17075 66 VAISHNAV PRARTHANA NILESHBHAIF SE-6098  212 OP  674096 GQ  66.9041 

17077 67 SISARA VIRENDRAKUMAR DINESHBHAI SE-6099  212 OP  674241 GQ  66.9041 

17119 68 HINGORA ISMAL HASAM SE-6110  211 OP  677441 GQ  66.7367 

17391.5 69 BHADARKA TAHIR ADAMBHAI SE-6175.5  205 MQ  698394 MQ  65.6574 

17445 70 CHAUHAN HITESHABEN VAJESINHBHAIF SE-6194  204 OP  702364 GQ  65.4846 

17538 71 KHUNT MAHEK JAYSUKHBHAIF EW-4100  202 OP  709995 GQ  65.1351 

17561 72 ASIF SE-6235  201 SE  711895 GQ  64.9524 

17680 73 TANK SAVAN NILESHBHAI SE-6261  199 SE  721357 GQ  64.5586 

17722 74 PRAJAPATI AMITBHAI CHANDUBHAI SE-6272  198 SE  724005 GQ  64.3803 

17736 75 KHANDALA HITIKSHAF SE-6275  198 SE  725627 GQ  64.3803 

17812 76 HINGORA ABRAJ HAJIMAMAND SE-6304  196 SE  733138 GQ  64.0227 

17972 77 SOLANKI DARSHNABEN SANJAYBHAIF SC-1779  192 SC  746835 GQ  63.2617 

18015 78 KARANGIYA KRUNAL SAJANBHAI SE-6368  191 SE  750277 GQ  63.0713 

18022 79 MESURIA NENSI PANKAJBHAIF SE-6369  191 MQ  751006 MQ  63.0713 

18103 80 HITESH PARMAR SE-6398  189 SE  758021 GQ  62.6502 

18190 81 NAGHERA KULDIPKUMAR ODHAVBHAI SE-6427  188 SE  764093 GQ  62.4630 
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18264 82 SINOJIYA GAURAV EW-4206  186 EW  769866 GQ  62.0761 

18367 83 DHRUVIBENF EW-4225  184 EW  780543 GQ  61.6420 

18403 84 RATHOD KIRIT BHIMJIBHAI SE-6494  183 SE  783824 GQ  61.4498 

18421.5 85 BORAD YASHVI ALPESHBHAIF EW-4235.5  183 EW  785476 GQ  61.4498 

18440 86 SHANKHALA RAJVEE KETANBHAIF SC-1840  182 SC  787909 GQ  61.2541 

18450 87 KHASIYA HASIT MAHIPALBHAI SE-6512  182 SE  788700 GQ  61.2541 

18573 88 BARAIYA RAJUBHAI DHARAMSHIBHAI SE-6545  179 SE  800548 GQ  60.6004 

18613 89 GOSVAMI VISHVAMPURI PRAVINPURI SE-6561  178 SE  803891 GQ  60.4016 

18629 90 MAKWANA RINKAL MUKESHBHAIF SE-6566  178 SE  804956 GQ  60.4016 

18733 91 GOHIL DARSHANKUMAR NARSINHBHAI SC-1878  176 SC  815361 GQ  59.9785 

18749 92 HIRAPARA DRASHTIBEN HASAMUKHBHAIF EW-4280  175 EW  817868 GQ  59.7293 

18777 93 SANGITAF SC-1882  174 SC  821315 GQ  59.5219 

18796 94 CHHOTALA HARDIK LAKHAMANBHAI SE-6623  174 SE  822925 GQ  59.5219 

19374 95 PRIYANSHIBENF ST-1882  161 ST  883021 GQ  56.5832 

19623 96 MAJOTHI MUSKAN RAHIMBHAIF SE-6873  155 MQ  910772 MQ  55.0704 

19855 97 VACHHANI JEELKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI EW-4435  150 MQ  940226 MQ  53.7862 

20862 98 PATEL NIKITAKUMARI SANJAYBHAIF ST-2306  116 ST  1150663 GQ  43.4626 

20971 99 PATEL JINALBEN SURESHBHAIF ST-2334  111 ST  1186653 GQ  41.6089 

21054 100 BHOYA DINKARBHAI MANOJBHAI ST-2357  108 ST  1213731 GQ  40.3874 
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9654 1 VAVDIYA SHITALBEN MATHURBHAIF SE-3615  379 OP  263822 GQ  87.0174 

13356.5 2 PANDIT HARSHIL AJAYKUMAR  290 OP  444314 AQ  78.1437 

13453 3 MATHAKIYA MOHAMMADZAIB NIZAMUDIN EW-3438  288 OP  449315 AQ  77.9124 

14805 4 CHAUHAN RUTIKBHAI PRAVINBHAI SE-5405  258 SE  529267 GQ  74.0160 

14811 5 GOHIL PALAKBA RAVIRAJF  258 OP  529433 AQ  74.0160 

14936 6 BAMBHANIYA DIVYABEN VAJUBHAIF SE-5440  255 SE  535810 GQ  73.5875 

15050 7 YADAV INDU INDRAJITBHAIF  253 OP  542985 AQ  73.3072 

15248 8 BHALARA FAIJA NAJRUDINF EW-3754  249 OP  554716 AQ  72.7346 

15264 9 VALA KRUTIBEN ASHVINBHAIF SE-5548  249 OP  555683 AQ  72.7346 

15588 10 RATHOD ASHISH JAYANTIBHAI SC-1457  242 OP  575865 AQ  71.7091 

15735 11 JARIYA RIYA AJITBHAIF SE-5692  239 OP  585218 AQ  71.2516 

15898 12 JOSHI MITESH HARESHBHAI EW-3853  235 OP  595863 AQ  70.6340 

15974 13 TARPARA KRINAF EW-3862  234 OP  600202 GQ  70.4843 

16086 14 RATHOD ANIL SURESHBHAI SC-1529  232 OP  607065 AQ  70.1903 

16230 15 ANGEL BAROTF SC-1549  229 OP  616759 AQ  69.7044 

16422 16 JADEJA VISHVABA BHAGIRATHSINHF EW-3920  225 OP  629178 AQ  69.0525 

16487 17 GADHAVI BALDEV KARSHAN SE-5937  224 OP  633054 AQ  68.8979 

16704 18 GABU MILAN RAJESHBHAI SE-6000  219 OP  649134 GQ  68.0756 

16735 19 MAKWANA KETANBHAI BIJALBHAI SE-6008  218 OP  651801 GQ  67.9140 

16906 20 KRISHNA VASANIF EW-4002  215 OP  662724 GQ  67.4001 

16995 21 CHAUHAN SATISHWARI GHANSHYAMBHAIF  213 OP  668344 GQ  67.0693 

16997 22 SANKHAVARA DEVIKA NILESHBHAIF EW-4018  213 OP  668524 GQ  67.0693 

17053 23 LIMBASIYA PALLAVI ALPESHBHAIF  212 OP  673067 GQ  66.9041 

17093 24 THORIYA ISHVA NANJIBHAIF EW-4031  211 OP  675409 GQ  66.7367 

17140 25 PADHIYAR SRUSHTIBEN ABHESINGBHAIF SE-6115  210 OP  678806 GQ  66.5442 

17213 26 AKBARI JINAL DINESHBHAIF  209 OP  684024 GQ  66.3733 

17262.5 27 GAURAV BIND  208 OP  687470 GQ  66.2043 

17299 28 RATHOD JAHANVIBEN KHIMABHAIF SC-1695  207 OP  690142 GQ  66.0389 

17586 29 SOLANKI JATINKUMAR LAKSHMANBHAI SC-1731  201 OP  713835 GQ  64.9524 

17670 30 THAKKAR MAHARSHI HARSHADKUMAR EW-4118  199 OP  720467 GQ  64.5586 

17868 31 BUKHARI ROSHANBANU SABBIRMIYAF  194 MQ  738255 MQ  63.6238 

17915 32 GUNDALIYA VINEET PARASHOTAMBHAI EW-4161  193 OP  742795 GQ  63.4436 

18133 33 ROSHANIF SC-1798  189 OP  759730 GQ  62.6502 

18197 34 VANIYA MONIKA DHIRUBHAIF SE-6429  188 OP  764477 GQ  62.4630 

18266 35 JADEJA DHANVIRSINH EW-4207  186 OP  770065 GQ  62.0761 

18303 36 GOHIL JITENDRA KISHORBHAI SC-1823  185 OP  774449 GQ  61.8402 

18334 37 ZAVERI MAULIK ASHVINBHAI  185 OP  777839 GQ  61.8402 

18353 38 KOTADIYA JAY JITESHBHAI  184 OP  779457 GQ  61.6420 

18550 39 SOLANKI NAIMISH PARESHBHAI SC-1852  180 OP  798553 GQ  60.8032 

18628 40 SANIYAF SE-6565  178 OP  804915 GQ  60.4016 

18647 41 CHAUHAN ROHAN NARESHBHAI SC-1863  178 SC  806804 GQ  60.4016 
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18680 42 RANESARA ASHISH MERABHAI SE-6586  177 SE  810328 GQ  60.1938 

18708.5 43 SOLANKI JAYDIP BABUBHAI SC-1872.5  176 OP  813159 GQ  59.9785 

18766 44 DOBARIYA DHAVAL MANSUKHBHAI  175 OP  820166 GQ  59.7293 

18810 45 MAHAVADIYA KRISH NEBHABHAI SC-1888  174 OP  824337 GQ  59.5219 

18814 46 MAKRANI AKSHA SHAHIDBHAIF SE-6628  174 OP  824582 GQ  59.5219 

18888.7 47 MAKWANA ADITYBHAI SE-6655.7  172 OP  832450 GQ  59.1054 

18892 48 PARMAR NIDHIKUMARIF SC-1899  172 OP  832760 GQ  59.1054 

18896 49 HADIYA NIKUNJ PRAVINBHAI SE-6658  172 OP  833004 GQ  59.1054 

18946 50 JADAV JIYABEN MAHESHBHAIF SE-6673  171 OP  837206 GQ  58.8943 

18965 51 NAKUM MOSMI RAJENDRAF SE-6680  170 OP  839048 GQ  58.6286 

19065 52 DEKAVADIYA RUHIN GULAMMOHIYUDDINF SE-6716  168 OP  849054 GQ  58.1957 

19071.4 53 KIKAR UDAY JAGUBHAI SE-6719.4  168 OP  849679 GQ  58.1957 

19122 54 AYAR VIPULBHAI PARABATBHAI SE-6734  167 SE  855311 GQ  57.9787 

19148 55 BRAHMIN NIKHIL EW-4334  166 EW  857492 GQ  57.7598 

19177 56 PATEL NENSIBEN MANOJBHAIF SE-6756  166 SE  860686 GQ  57.7598 

19209 57 PADHAR DHIRESHBHAI MAVJIBHAI SE-6767  165 SE  864889 GQ  57.4772 

19214 58 RATHOD NIRMALA SANJAYBHAIF SC-1944  165 SC  865539 GQ  57.4772 

19222 59 VANANI AMITBHAI LALITBHAI SE-6771  165 SE  866184 GQ  57.4772 

19248 60 JADEJA VARSHILSINH DEVENDRASINH EW-4347  164 EW  868753 GQ  57.2546 

19250 61 KAVATHIYA KRUSHI JITUBHAIF EW-4348  164 MQ  868824 MQ  57.2546 

19269 62 MISTRY DWITI NILESHF SC-1955  163 SC  871808 GQ  57.0370 

19288.5 63 RAIYANI AAYUSHI HASHMUKHBHAIF EW-4355.7  163 EW  875130 GQ  57.0370 

19396 64 NAGHERA BHUMIKA NARANBHAIF SE-6820  160 SE  885742 GQ  56.2939 

19472 65 PATIL VASUNDHARAF EW-4379  159 EW  894185 GQ  56.0655 

19506.5 66 PARMAR RAJESHREEBEN MANOJKUMARF SC-1989.5  158 SC  897261 GQ  55.8400 

19513 67 KAVATHIYA KRISHNA JITUBHAIF EW-4387  158 MQ  897942 MQ  55.8400 

19527 68 GOHEL VANSHITABENF SE-6853  158 SE  899652 GQ  55.8400 

19637 69 NAKUM JIGNASHA RAMJIBHAIF SE-6879  155 SE  912706 GQ  55.0704 

19670 70 DEVMURARI AVADH KIRANKUMAR SE-6890  154 MQ  917237 MQ  54.8330 

19672 71 VADHEL ABHILASHA CHHAGANBHAIF SC-2018  154 SC  917333 GQ  54.8330 

19697 72 KOLI HINABEN CHANDRASINGBHAIF SE-6899  154 SE  920085 GQ  54.8330 

19700 73 KALATHIYA MILIBEN SHAILESHBHAIF EW-4409  154 MQ  920511 MQ  54.8330 

19707 74 NAKUM RUTIK DHARMENDRABHAI SE-6904  153 SE  922111 GQ  54.5953 

19792 75 KACHARIYA NENCY SHAILESHBHAIF SE-6928  151 SE  932088 GQ  54.1094 

19875 76 VARVARIYA SANJAY DEVATBHAI SE-6953  149 SE  942633 GQ  53.5341 

19945.4 77 BHUKAN HITESH MANUBHAI SE-6974.5  148 SE  950251 GQ  53.2876 

19955.5 78 CHAUDHARY MAHESHKUMAR 
BHUDARABHAI

SE-6978.5  148 MQ  951678 MQ  53.2876 

20062 79 MORI OMKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI SE-7011  145 SE  967901 GQ  52.4362 

20235 80 PARMAR JAYMINIBEN ARVINDBHAIF SC-2101  140 OP  991769 GQ  51.0361 

20239 81 PATEL HARSHIL ISHWARBHAI SE-7068  140 SE  992035 GQ  51.0361 
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20275 82 AHIR MAYURKUMAR LALJIBHAI SE-7083  140 MQ  996492 MQ  51.0361 

20278 83 KHUSHI VISHNUSWAMIF SE-7085  140 MQ  997313 MQ  51.0361 

20331 84 BHAMMAR KARANBHAI MANSURBHAI SE-7098  138 SE  1006604 GQ  50.5104 

20389 85 BAVALIYA HITESHBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI SE-7122  136 SE  1018731 GQ  49.9633 

20551 86 BARIYA VINODKUMAR ABHESINGBHAI ST-2194  129 ST  1059464 GQ  47.7485 

20840 87 CHAUDHARI SURAJKUMAR SUKKARBHAI ST-2301  117 ST  1143196 GQ  43.8016 

20917 88 CHAUDHARI GAURAVKUMAR DINESHBHAI ST-2317  113 ST  1170372 GQ  42.3019 

21075 89 CHAUHAN JAYSHREE CHENDARBHAIF ST-2366  107 ST  1221394 GQ  40.0481 
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10744 1 MISHRA ALOKKUMAR DEEPAKKUMAR EW-2893  352 OP  310869 AQ  84.6954 

12839 2 THAKKAR JINAL RAJNISHKUMARF EW-3317  302 OP  414623 AQ  79.5611 

13468 3 TARPARA KEVAL RAMESHBHAI EW-3443  288 OP  449781 AQ  77.9124 

13696 4 PADHARIYA JANVI SURESHBHAIF SE-5040  283 OP  462565 AQ  77.3076 

13699 5 BHARWAD JIGISHA DINESHBHAIF SE-5041  282 OP  463138 AQ  77.1905 

13838 6 VAGHELA RONAK SANJAYKUMAR SC-1244  279 OP  472013 AQ  76.8080 

14003 7 PATEL HELIBEN ASHVINBHAIF EW-3537  275 OP  482723 AQ  76.2932 

14087 8 NANDANIYA RAJ KARSHANBHAI SE-5176  273 OP  487283 AQ  76.0396 

14202 9 SHAIKH TAZYEENFATIMA 
MOHAMMEDSADIQ

F  270 OP  495659 AQ  75.6366 

14454 10 VAGHELA KHUSHI ASHOKKUMARF SC-1319  264 SC  510774 GQ  74.8305 

14536 11 KANZARIYA VIDHI SHAILESHKUMARF SE-5325  263 OP  514885 AQ  74.7021 

14692 12 BHUVA PRINCI MAYURBHAIF EW-3645  260 OP  523471 AQ  74.2817 

14733 13 PATHAN MARIYAKIBTIYAHF  259 OP  525257 AQ  74.1493 

14856 14 PATEL HETABEN  PIYUSHBHAIF EW-3678  257 OP  531770 AQ  73.8805 

14857 15 KUKAD BHARAT RAJESHBHAI EW-3679  257 OP  531852 AQ  73.8805 

14898 16 GADHVI GARGI KANUDANF SE-5427  256 OP  533863 AQ  73.7433 

14972 17 CHAUHAN KASHISHBANU ALTAFMIYAF SE-5450  255 OP  538256 GQ  73.5875 

15048 18 SOLANKI MANISHABEN CHAMANBHAIF SC-1387  253 OP  542901 GQ  73.3072 

15078 19 PARMAR JIYAKUMARIF SC-1390  252 OP  544426 GQ  73.1709 

15116 20 NAKUM PIYUSH GOVINDBHAI SE-5497  252 OP  546507 GQ  73.1709 

15173 21 KANHAI NILAMKUMAR PATELF EW-3741  250 OP  550997 GQ  72.8753 

15176 22 SHARMA POONAM KAMLESHKUMARF SE-5514  250 OP  551186 GQ  72.8753 

15251 23 CHAUDHARY KALPESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI SE-5544  249 OP  554846 GQ  72.7346 

15363 24 VAGHELA HARICHANDRASINH DALUBHA SE-5574  246 OP  562465 GQ  72.3098 

15409 25 CHAVDA UMESHBHAI NARESHBHAI SC-1430  246 OP  564408 GQ  72.3098 

15552 26 PATEL BHASHA PARESHKUMARF EW-3796  243 OP  573593 GQ  71.8572 

15651 27 VAGHELA BHARATSINH SUMERSINH EW-3815  240 OP  580760 GQ  71.4006 

15683 28 CHODVADIYA VIDHI JAGDISHBHAIF EW-3824  240 OP  582303 GQ  71.4006 

15684 29 SOLANKI UTKARSH NARESHBHAI SC-1471  240 SC  582307 GQ  71.4006 

15821 30 RATHOD KRUSHA BIPINCHANDRAF SC-1490  237 OP  590502 GQ  70.9566 

15920 31 JADAVVALAND JAY YOGESHKUMAR SE-5740  235 OP  597052 GQ  70.6340 

16021 32 PUJARA PAYALBEN KAMLESHBHAIF EW-3868  233 OP  603440 GQ  70.3361 

16028 33 RABARI ALPESH JORABHAI SE-5778  233 OP  603901 GQ  70.3361 

16138 34 THAKUR POOJA BHOLA THAKURF  230 OP  610977 GQ  69.8582 

16166 35 HADIYA BHAUTIK HIMMATBHAI SE-5824  230 SE  612968 GQ  69.8582 

16283 36 SENAMA KUSUMBENF SC-1554  228 OP  619920 GQ  69.5468 

16391 37 BUKHARI ZAHIRABBAS SALIMALTAF  226 OP  627072 GQ  69.2325 

16710 38 CHAUHAN SOHAM DHARMENDRAKUMAR SC-1603  219 OP  649550 GQ  68.0756 

16746 39 VENSI RANCHHODBHAI SUJETARIYAF EW-3974  218 OP  652563 GQ  67.9140 

16748 40 PARGHI DIMPALBEN VIRJIBHAIF SC-1610  218 OP  652696 GQ  67.9140 
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16798 41 ASAL GAUTAMBHAI RAMJIBHAI EW-3982  217 OP  655718 GQ  67.7583 

16825 42 DELWADIYA TITHI KISHORBHAIF EW-3989  216 OP  657655 GQ  67.5930 

16853 43 PARMAR NIKITABEN HARGOVANBHAIF SC-1623  216 OP  659683 GQ  67.5930 

16884 44 KOHLI SHRADHDHA VISHNUBHAIF  215 OP  661531 GQ  67.4001 

16885 45 KHIMORIYA VIVEK HARISHBHAI SC-1625  215 OP  661612 GQ  67.4001 

16892 46 BAMBHANIYA DIVYANG DHIRUBHAI SE-6054  215 SE  662206 GQ  67.4001 

16923 47 JOSHI BHAVESHKUMAR EW-4006  215 OP  663568 GQ  67.4001 

16970 48 DABHI MADHAVI RANCHHODBHAIF SE-6078  214 OP  667170 GQ  67.2354 

17005 49 PARMAR TRUSHALI HASMUKHBHAIF SC-1642  213 OP  669253 GQ  67.0693 

17044 50 MARKANA SHIVALEE RAMESHBHAIF EW-4022  212 OP  672394 GQ  66.9041 

17116 51 THAKOR KUNJALF SE-6109  211 SE  677298 GQ  66.7367 

17131 52 SHYARA URVISHA VALJIBHAIF SE-6113  210 SE  678310 GQ  66.5442 

17171 53 VEKARIYA NIRBHAY DINESHBHAI EW-4045  210 EW  681060 GQ  66.5442 

17392.5 54 MAKWANA KRISHNA JITENDRAF SC-1708.5  205 SC  698489 GQ  65.6574 

17449 55 AYAR KIRANBHAI NARANBHAI SE-6196  204 SE  702539 GQ  65.4846 

17531 56 PATEL TVESHA CHANDRAKANTF EW-4098  202 EW  709352 GQ  65.1351 

17551 57 SUMRA ALMASBANU MOHAMAD HABIBF SE-6230  201 SE  711261 GQ  64.9524 

17564 58 CHAUDHARY SUHAGKUMAR ISHVARBHAI SE-6237  201 SE  712098 GQ  64.9524 

17612 59 PARMAR DHARTIBEN DHANRAJBHAIF SC-1735  200 SC  716123 GQ  64.7393 

17696 60 LUTYA BADAL AMARATBHAI  199 MQ  722170 MQ  64.5586 

17895 61 KALSARIYA HARDIK SHAMJIBHAI SE-6328  194 SE  741064 GQ  63.6238 

17898 62 CHAUDHARY GIRISHBHAI VAJABHAI SE-6329  194 SE  741285 GQ  63.6238 

17924 63 VISHWAS JAINA PRATIKF SC-1771  193 MQ  743136 MQ  63.4436 

17956 64 DESAI PARAS VAGHUBHAI SE-6343  192 SE  745258 GQ  63.2617 

17991 65 GOYAL BHARGAVIBEN VIJAYKUMARF SE-6356  192 SE  748065 GQ  63.2617 

18013 66 SENGAL SRUSTI KIRTIRAJF SC-1787  191 SC  750223 GQ  63.0713 

18043.5 67 SHRUTIBA VAGHELAF EW-4178.5  191 MQ  752376 MQ  63.0713 

18137 68 THAKKAR MISTHI GAURANGBHAIF EW-4186  189 EW  760100 GQ  62.6502 

18230 69 CHAUDHARY JITENDRAKUMAR 
CHELABHAI

SE-6439  187 SE  766942 GQ  62.2654 

18278 70 KAPATEL NEER HIRENKUMARF EW-4209  186 EW  771163 GQ  62.0761 

18321 71 MADHVIBENF SE-6468  185 MQ  776585 MQ  61.8402 

18358 72 RATHOD HARIPRIYAKUMARI 
JITENDRASINH

F EW-4223  184 EW  780261 GQ  61.6420 

18362 73 PATEL KRUSHANGI YOGESHKUMARF SE-6482  184 SE  780320 GQ  61.6420 

18371 74 KATARIYA CHANDRESH MOHANBHAI SE-6486  184 SE  780839 GQ  61.6420 

18412 75 PANCHAL NIRALI KALPESHKUMARF SE-6496  183 SE  784312 GQ  61.4498 

18553 76 CHAUDHARY VIPULBHAI VARDHABHAI SE-6539  179 SE  799160 GQ  60.6004 

18578.5 77 MACHHI RUTVIK PRAVINBHAI SE-6547.5  179 SE  801087 GQ  60.6004 

18627.5 78 SANKHALA MAHEKBEN ASHVINBHAIF  178 MQ  804883 MQ  60.4016 

18636 79 CHAUDHARI RIDDHI SHARADF SE-6570  178 SE  805800 GQ  60.4016 
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18684 80 VAKIL HEET JIGARBHAI  177 MQ  810577 MQ  60.1938 

18741 81 PRAJAPATI AYUSH SATISHKUMAR SE-6607  175 SE  816940 GQ  59.7293 

18772 82 PATEL DEEPKUMAR PARESHBHAI  175 MQ  820553 MQ  59.7293 

18883.5 83 VEKARIYA MANAN RAJUBHAI EW-4303.5  172 EW  831995 GQ  59.1054 

18957 84 JANI SHUBH TUSHARKUMAR  170 MQ  838248 MQ  58.6286 

19105 85 ANSARI AKSHABANU SAMIRBHAIF EW-4328  167 MQ  853784 MQ  57.9787 

19344 86 SHAH HETVI NAINESHKUMARF  162 MQ  879786 MQ  56.8162 

19406 87 PARGI KOMAL FATESINHF ST-1891  160 ST  887159 GQ  56.2939 

19467 88 KHANT VAISHALIBEN KANUBHAIF ST-1904  159 ST  893722 GQ  56.0655 

19801 89 PATEL RUTVEE PRAKASH KUMARF EW-4422  151 EW  933439 GQ  54.1094 

19818 90 SHAIKH SHIFABANU MOHAMADHANIFF EW-4426  150 EW  935856 GQ  53.7862 

19828 91 GAMETI VISHALKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI ST-2003  150 ST  936987 GQ  53.7862 

20167 92 SHAIKH  ALFIYABANU KHWAJAMOHIYDDINF EW-4469  142 MQ  981190 MQ  51.6735 

20295 93 SANGADA HETALBEN DEVISINHF ST-2115  139 ST  1000367 GQ  50.7697 

20378.2 94 CHAUDHARI MAITRI SHASHIKANTBHAIF ST-2137.2  136 ST  1016205 GQ  49.9633 

20417.2 95 SUVERA SWITYBEN SIDHARAJBHAIF ST-2148.2  134 ST  1029137 GQ  49.3074 

20699 96 PATEL VISHWA JAYANTIBHAIF ST-2243  122 ST  1104895 GQ  45.5370 

20755 97 KAMOL ANSHIKABEN RAJESHBHAIF ST-2267  120 ST  1117287 GQ  44.7245 

20774 98 ASARI DHIMANT RAMESHCHANDRA ST-2273  120 ST  1124173 GQ  44.7245 

20789 99 VASAVA SANJANABEN DEVJIBHAIF ST-2276  119 ST  1130399 GQ  44.4274 

20856 100 SANGADA HIMANSHUKUMAR 
LAXMANBHAI

ST-2304  116 ST  1149221 GQ  43.4626 
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9743 1 GADHAVANA DHARA JAYANTILALF SE-3646  377 OP  267686 GQ  86.8610 

12659 2 CHOVATIYA DRASHTI JAGDISHBHAIF EW-3275  307 OP  404843 AQ  80.1295 

13267 3 GOSWAMI NISHIT SANJAYGIRI SE-4902  292 OP  439316 AQ  78.3986 

14094 4 CHARIYA JYOTIBEN VIRAJIBHAIF SE-5178  273 OP  487887 AQ  76.0396 

14171.5 5 JINJARIYA VIRAJ SHAILESHBHAI SE-5204.5  271 OP  493391 AQ  75.7813 

14173 6 JATAPARA HARDIP GOVINDBHAI SE-5206  271 OP  493526 AQ  75.7813 

14231 7 PANDYA CHARMIF EW-3565  269 OP  496794 GQ  75.5064 

14243 8 GONDALIYA JENSI PRAFULBHAIF EW-3568  269 OP  497614 AQ  75.5064 

14348 9 DIHORA NANDINI MANUBHAIF SE-5257  266 OP  504584 GQ  75.1120 

14685 10 MAKWANA PRADIP VINUBHAI SE-5367  260 OP  523250 GQ  74.2817 

14844 11 AKSHA IRFAN KABRAF  257 OP  531284 AQ  73.8805 

14847 12 CHAVDA SANDHYA VIJAYBHAIF SC-1365  257 OP  531494 GQ  73.8805 

14902 13 CHOTHANI RAJ SANJAYBHAI EW-3687  256 OP  534025 GQ  73.7433 

14983 14 CHAUHAN NIRAV RAMESHBHAI SE-5452  254 OP  539081 GQ  73.4482 

15144 15 LUNAGARIYA RUTVI SATISHBHAIF EW-3734  251 OP  549067 GQ  73.0344 

15164 16 MAHIDA PAYALBEN UPENDRASINHF EW-3738  250 OP  550375 GQ  72.8753 

15240 17 PANARA MANSHI SHAILESHBHAIF  249 OP  554383 AQ  72.7346 

15407 18 DETROJA HARSH SHAILESHBHAI EW-3774  246 OP  564249 AQ  72.3098 

15619 19 GOSAI ARYA YOGESHKUMARF SE-5664  241 OP  578120 AQ  71.5633 

15698 20 JADAV KINJALBEN DHANABHAIF SE-5682  239 OP  583301 GQ  71.2516 

15770.5 21 PARMAR KHUSHALI RAVJIBHAIF SC-1485.5  238 OP  587497 GQ  71.1035 

15973 22 KHACHAR MANSIBEN SURESHBHAIF SE-5756  234 OP  600198 GQ  70.4843 

16034 23 LIMBASIYA AYUSHI BHAVESHBHAIF EW-3872  233 OP  604195 AQ  70.3361 

16134 24 HADIYA HIRAL RAMESHBHAIF SE-5816  231 OP  610645 GQ  70.0339 

16143.5 25 LUNAGARIYA KHUSHI KISHORBHAIF EW-3889.5  230 MQ  611564 MQ  69.8582 

16299 26 BHALARA KHUSHI RAMESHBHAIF SE-5877  227 OP  621706 GQ  69.3893 

16417 27 ZINZALA AKSHAYKUMAR PARSHOTAMBHAI SE-5917  225 OP  628539 GQ  69.0525 

16496 28 PARMAR SNEHA DILIPBHAIF SC-1570  224 OP  633470 AQ  68.8979 

16500 29 KHORADIYA BANSHEE BATUKBHAIF SE-5942  224 OP  633686 AQ  68.8979 

16679 30 GONDALIYA JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI  219 OP  647631 AQ  68.0756 

16723 31 HARSH EW-3971  219 OP  650496 GQ  68.0756 

16817 32 VAGHELA NIKHILBHAI KISHORBHAI SE-6033  217 SE  657121 GQ  67.7583 

17211.5 33 BARAD HIRBEN MANUBHAIF SE-6133.5  209 SE  683895 GQ  66.3733 

17220 34 DODIYA PRUTHVEERAJ KANJIBHAI SE-6135  209 OP  684788 GQ  66.3733 

17238 35 AGRAVAT YASH DHANSUKHBHAI SE-6139  208 MQ  685997 MQ  66.2043 

17276 36 SAKHIYA ISHITA VIJAYBHAIF EW-4065  208 OP  688494 GQ  66.2043 

17525 37 KHASIYA HEMALI SANJAYBHAIF SE-6220  202 OP  709077 GQ  65.1351 

17542 38 SABHAYA URVISHABEN LALJIBHAIF EW-4103  202 OP  710198 GQ  65.1351 

17608 39 KHORAJIYA NAUMAN MAKBUL EW-4110  200 OP  715867 AQ  64.7393 

17628 40 PATEL JIGNESHKUMAR VINODBHAI EW-4112  200 OP  717753 GQ  64.7393 

17801 41 VARMA JANMEJAY LALJIBHAI  196 OP  732127 GQ  64.0227 
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17803 42 GOPANI KRIYANSHI LALJIBHAIF EW-4147  196 OP  732193 GQ  64.0227 

17890 43 BHATTI PURVI NATAVARLALF SE-6326  194 SE  740729 GQ  63.6238 

17896 44 BHOJANI JAYDEV PRAKASHBHAI SC-1767  194 OP  741129 GQ  63.6238 

18006 45 VASOYA MANAV PRAVINKUMAR EW-4174  191 OP  749679 GQ  63.0713 

18028 46 SANDAPA PARTH SURESHBHAI SC-1788  191 SC  751278 GQ  63.0713 

18216 47 KURANI KRISHA NIKHILF  187 OP  765713 GQ  62.2654 

18317 48 BHONIYA MILANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SE-6467  185 OP  776127 GQ  61.8402 

18354 49 PARMAR DVITI PRAVINBHAIF SE-6479  184 SE  779594 GQ  61.6420 

18402 50 PANCHASARA DEEP ASHOKBHAI SE-6493  183 OP  783734 GQ  61.4498 

18514 51 PANARA HIMAKSHI SANJAYBHAIF SE-6526  180 SE  794764 GQ  60.8032 

18727 52 DHARANI SADHANABEN CHANDUBHAIF SE-6605  176 SE  814842 GQ  59.9785 

18813 53 MEMAN RAHIL YASINBHAI  174 OP  824561 GQ  59.5219 

18923 54 SUDRA RADHIKA KIRITBHAIF SE-6666  171 OP  835373 GQ  58.8943 

18948 55 RAMOLIYA YASHKUMAR SURESHBHAI EW-4308  171 OP  837233 GQ  58.8943 

18986 56 PADMINIBA JADEJAF EW-4312  170 OP  841029 GQ  58.6286 

19192 57 PATHAN ARSHKHAN ASHIFKHAN SE-6761  165 SE  862705 GQ  57.4772 

19257 58 KOTHARI NETRA KIRANBHAIF EW-4351  164 OP  869968 GQ  57.2546 

19327 59 VASANI PRUTHA RAMESHBHAIF SE-6800  162 OP  878652 GQ  56.8162 

19332 60 VADOLIYA BHUMI RAMESHBHAIF SE-6801  162 OP  879056 GQ  56.8162 

19367 61 VAIBHAVIBA SAHDEVSINH SARVAIYAF EW-4363  161 OP  882185 GQ  56.5832 

19427 62 CHAUDHARY KAUSHALBHAI DINESHBHAI  160 OP  890331 GQ  56.2939 

19469 63 MANNA DISHA DEBASISF  159 OP  894010 GQ  56.0655 

19486 64 SONARA KHUSHALI NATAWARLALF SC-1984  159 OP  895173 GQ  56.0655 

19540 65 PARMAR MANAV ANILBHAI SC-1994  157 SC  900572 GQ  55.6126 

19557 66 VARGIYA MAYURI BHIKHUBHAIF SC-1997  157 OP  901880 GQ  55.6126 

19626 67 RATHOD URVASHIBEN BHARATBHAIF SC-2010  155 SC  911019 GQ  55.0704 

19685 68 CHAUHAN JAGAT KHODABHAI SE-6894  154 OP  918650 GQ  54.8330 

19720 69 MAYUR UTELIYA SE-6907  153 OP  923390 GQ  54.5953 

19834 70 VADOLIYA RIYA DILIPBHAIF SE-6937  150 OP  937712 GQ  53.7862 

19926 71 PARMAR SUHANI HASMUKHBHAIF SC-2049  148 OP  948390 GQ  53.2876 

19936 72 BAKRECHIYA DHRUVKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SC-2052  148 SC  949363 GQ  53.2876 

19939 73 MEET SE-6973  148 SE  949451 GQ  53.2876 

20051.5 74 VAGHELA DHARMIK DILIPBHAI SE-7007.5  145 SE  966725 GQ  52.4362 

20101 75 KAKSHI DARSHAN DESAIF  144 OP  973227 GQ  52.1883 

20130 76 RATHOD AVANI TAPUBHAIF SC-2091  143 OP  976423 GQ  51.9313 

20153 77 MAHEK A JETHVAF SE-7038  143 OP  979268 GQ  51.9313 

20163 78 PARMAR SWEETYKUMARIF SC-2093  142 OP  980774 GQ  51.6735 

20273 79 MADARIYA BANSI PARESHBHAIF EW-4479  140 OP  996464 GQ  51.0361 

20308 80 RAKHASIYA SHIVANI DINESHBHAIF SC-2111  139 SC  1002999 GQ  50.7697 

20341 81 CHAUDHARY KAJALBEN KISHORBHAIF SE-7101  137 MQ  1009434 MQ  50.2416 

20347 82 RAJPUT SHRADDHA TARSILDARF  137 OP  1010084 GQ  50.2416 
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20359.5 83 PRINCE ARVIND BHAI BAGADA SC-2117.5  137 SC  1012189 GQ  50.2416 

20360 84 ALYAFAI SAILIZA TAUSIFAHEMADBINF SE-7111  137 OP  1012204 GQ  50.2416 

20366 85 VISHAKHAF  137 OP  1012485 GQ  50.2416 

20372 86 MEGHNATHI DHRUMILGIRI RAMNIKGIRI SE-7116  137 OP  1014001 GQ  50.2416 

20435.5 87 NALIYAPARA RIYA PRAFULBHAIF SE-7142.5  134 SE  1031364 GQ  49.3074 

20449 88 RATHOD DHAVALKUMAR NARSINHBHAI SE-7148  133 SE  1034777 GQ  49.0337 

20469 89 JETHVA AMIR ISMAIL SE-7156  132 SE  1039394 GQ  48.7575 

20482 90 NAKUM PARTH MAHESHBHAI SE-7161  132 SE  1042685 GQ  48.7575 

20483 91 BAVANJI NANDANI ASHISHBHAIF SE-7162  132 SE  1042825 GQ  48.7575 

20512 92 SATAPARA TULSIBEN HITESHBHAIF SE-7175  131 SE  1049130 GQ  48.4547 

20539 93 CHAUHAN DHRUPAL SATISHBHAI SE-7187  130 SE  1056046 GQ  48.0382 

20548 94 HINGORA MUSTABEEN ABBASBHAI SE-7194  130 SE  1057910 GQ  48.0382 

20657 95 VASANI DHAVALBHAI RANCHHODBHAI SE-7243  124 SE  1095918 GQ  46.1291 

20660 96 PATEL  KHUSHBUBEN  ANILKUMARF SE-7244  124 SE  1096388 GQ  46.1291 

20667 97 JARANG MANSUR GAFARBHAI SE-7249  124 SE  1097399 GQ  46.1291 

20682.5 98 RATHOD TANISH NAVNITBHAI SE-7256.5  123 SE  1101074 GQ  45.8369 

20684 99 MAHETA HITEEXA DHIRAJKUMARF SE-7258  123 SE  1101322 GQ  45.8369 

20689 100 UTELIYA AKSHAY JERAMBHAI SE-7260  123 SE  1102408 GQ  45.8369 
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9387 1 BAMBHANIYA RIDDHIBEN KANUBHAIF SE-3501  386 OP  252490 AQ  87.5863 

9963 2 PATHAN ARMANSHA JAHANGIRBHAI SE-3728  371 OP  276530 AQ  86.3705 

10024 3 ESHANNYA HEDAUF  370 OP  279022 AQ  86.2782 

10280 4 CHAVDA MAYURBHAI RAMESHBHAI SE-3855  364 OP  289833 AQ  85.7675 

10512 5 MODHAVADIYA SNEHA HAJAF SE-3935  358 OP  300222 AQ  85.2416 

11030 6 CHAVDA VIDHIBEN BHUPENDRASINHF EW-2949  346 OP  323323 AQ  84.1359 

11646.5 7 RABARI RIDDHI AMRUTBHAIF SE-0  330 OP  354513 GQ  82.5728 

11837 8 VAGHELA JASVANTSINH CHETANSINH EW-3111  325 OP  363553 AQ  82.0597 

11956 9 CHAUDHARI KIRANBHAI VELABHAI SE-4466  323 OP  369036 AQ  81.8594 

12021 10 KHOKHAR SALAMAN JAMALBHAI SE-4487  321 OP  372084 AQ  81.6564 

12204 11 RABARI SITABEN VAGHABHAIF SE-4559  317 OP  382369 AQ  81.2288 

12712 12 BHANUSHALI HONEY BHAVESHBHAIF  305 OP  408454 AQ  79.9015 

12771 13 AHIR VIPUL KANAJIBHAI SE-4747  304 OP  411314 AQ  79.7845 

12882 14 UCHADIYA ARAFABEN MAJIDBHAIF SE-4786  302 SE  416612 GQ  79.5611 

13003 15 PATEL KENIP GOVINDBHAI EW-3344  299 OP  423527 GQ  79.2151 

13050 16 CHAUDHARY KISHAN TRIKAMBHAI SE-4846  297 OP  426656 AQ  78.9944 

13294 17 SEKH MISBA IMTIYAZF EW-3406  291 OP  440380 AQ  78.2780 

13466 18 MAKVANA DIPKUMAR SUNDARBHAI SE-4961  288 OP  449738 GQ  77.9124 

13561 19 BHARWAD DHARMDEV MANUBHAI SE-5001  285 OP  455240 GQ  77.5429 

13563 20 PATNI PREM SANJAYBHAI SE-5002  285 OP  455305 GQ  77.5429 

13703 21 BORICHA KRUPALI GIRISHBHAIF SC-1232  282 OP  463391 GQ  77.1905 

13719 22 DEJROTIYA ARSHAD MUJAHIDBHAI EW-3482  282 OP  464288 GQ  77.1905 

13911 23 CHAVADA HETASVI MADHUBHAIF SE-5109  277 OP  476432 GQ  76.5613 

13980 24 SHAIKH AKSAF  275 OP  481206 GQ  76.2932 

14018 25 PRAJAPATI MAITRIBEN ARVINDBHAIF SE-5153  275 OP  483072 GQ  76.2932 

14159 26 BAKLYA TEJASVINI JAGATSINHF SE-5199  271 OP  492214 GQ  75.7813 

14221 27 CHAUDHARY KINJALBEN RAJABHAIF SE-5221  270 OP  496317 GQ  75.6366 

14579 28 PATEL DEVAM PARESHKUMAR  262 OP  517106 GQ  74.5705 

14694 29 PATEL HARMI HITESHBHAIF EW-3647  260 OP  523563 GQ  74.2817 

14697 30 THAKOR SANGITABEN RANAJIF SE-5370  260 OP  523629 GQ  74.2817 

14796 31 SANIYA SURAITAWALAF  258 OP  528989 GQ  74.0160 

14840 32 PRAJAPATI ASTHA PRAVINKUMARF SE-5415  257 OP  531153 GQ  73.8805 

14843 33 MAKWANA VRUNDABENF SC-1363  257 OP  531236 GQ  73.8805 

15017 34 THAKKAR JAIMIN PRAKASHKUMAR EW-3715  254 OP  541057 GQ  73.4482 

15107 35 PATEL POOJABEN ARVINDBHAIF EW-3725  252 OP  546111 GQ  73.1709 

15163 36 KARANGIYA DIVYESH BHAGABHAI SE-5511  250 OP  550348 GQ  72.8753 

15231 37 CHAUDHARY VINESHKUMAR GOKALABHAI SE-5538  249 OP  553928 GQ  72.7346 

15254 38 SHAIKH KEHKASHA PARVINF EW-3755  249 OP  555055 GQ  72.7346 

15261 39 PARAMAR HARSHIL BHARATBHAI SC-1410  249 OP  555559 GQ  72.7346 

15272 40 RATHOD BANSARI KAUSHIKKUMARF SC-1412  248 OP  556598 GQ  72.5928 

15330 41 PASHAVA TAMIM MUSABBHAI EW-3765  247 OP  559712 GQ  72.4473 
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15338 42 NADIYA MAHEKF SC-1417  247 OP  560336 GQ  72.4473 

15487 43 MALAM MANALI SARMANBHAIF SE-5620  244 OP  569112 GQ  72.0025 

15669 44 VANIYA DHRUPAL RAJESHBHAIF SC-1468  240 SC  581701 GQ  71.4006 

15673 45 MASI MOHAMMADDANISH IMRANBHAI EW-3820  240 EW  581850 GQ  71.4006 

15721 46 PATEL VANSH BALVANTBHAI EW-3829  239 EW  584627 GQ  71.2516 

15743 47 NAINA JANKI PRAVINBHAIF SE-5697  239 SE  585635 GQ  71.2516 

15871 48 SOLANKI BHAVESH NARENDRABHAI SC-1501  236 SC  594227 GQ  70.8048 

16031 49 SHAH VIDHI NAINESHKUMARF EW-3870  233 EW  604135 GQ  70.3361 

16077 50 SHYORA JIGNESHBHAI CHANABHAI SE-5797  232 SE  606754 GQ  70.1903 

16144 51 AKSHALI MALANIF EW-3890  230 EW  611847 GQ  69.8582 

16172 52 PINDARIYA HARDIK KHIMABHAI SE-5828  230 SE  613193 GQ  69.8582 

16197 53 SOLANKI SAGAR JIVANBHAI SE-5842  229 SE  615118 GQ  69.7044 

16212 54 HADIYA JAYDIP MANSUKHBHAI SE-5850  229 SE  615871 GQ  69.7044 

16238 55 BHATT DEVI RASHESHWARBHAIF EW-3897  229 EW  617137 GQ  69.7044 

16277 56 VAGHELA JAYMIN BHUPENDRABHAI SC-1552  228 SC  619745 GQ  69.5468 

16620 57 PRAJAPATI BHUMIBAHEN 
KAMLESHKUMAR

F SE-5977  221 SE  642605 GQ  68.4155 

16760 58 CHAVDA VIDHIKUVARBA HIRENDRASINHF EW-3975  218 EW  653347 GQ  67.9140 

16852 59 GOSWAMI SUJALBHARTHI VINODBHARTHI SE-6041  216 SE  659672 GQ  67.5930 

16912 60 KATARIYA DHRUV NATVARLAL SE-6062  215 SE  662865 GQ  67.4001 

17040 61 ZINZALA NAYAN GOVINDBHAI SE-6091  212 SE  672074 GQ  66.9041 

17059 62 KHATRI FAIZAN MUSTAK EW-4026  212 EW  673582 GQ  66.9041 

17125 63 MANSURI ARZOO SAJIDBHAIF SE-6111  211 SE  677789 GQ  66.7367 

17159 64 SOLANKI BHINNU RAMESHBHAIF SC-1672  210 SC  679957 GQ  66.5442 

17940 65 THORIYA JEET HARESHBHAI  193 MQ  743830 MQ  63.4436 

17997 66 RAVAL NISHABEN BIPINBHAIF SE-6360  192 SE  748326 GQ  63.2617 

18079 67 PATHAK SHREYA BABADINF  190 MQ  755536 MQ  62.8385 

18085 68 PATNI SANIYA KASAMF SE-6390  190 MQ  756138 MQ  62.8385 

18127 69 SAKHIYA DIXIT NATUBHAI EW-4184  189 MQ  759362 MQ  62.6502 

18203 70 KARAMATA AKSHAY MURUBHAI SE-6431  188 MQ  764820 MQ  62.4630 

18215 71 PATEL DHRUVKUMAR MANUBHAI  187 MQ  765679 MQ  62.2654 

18271 72 VALA MADHAVI GAMBHIRSINHF  186 MQ  770382 MQ  62.0761 

18348 73 PRAJAPATI PRIYANSHI KAMLESHBHAIF SE-6476  184 MQ  778945 MQ  61.6420 

18357.5 74 OAD VIVEK VIKRAMBHAI SE-6479.5  184 MQ  780259 MQ  61.6420 

18493 75 KAPURE RAJ KEDAR SE-6521  181 SE  792883 GQ  61.0490 

18616 76 JOSHI SUJALKUMAR EW-4263  178 MQ  804259 MQ  60.4016 

18917 77 JAMBUKIYA SHRUTI HARESHBHAIF SE-6662  171 SE  834697 GQ  58.8943 

18921 78 RANDERIA HARSHITA AJAYKUMARF SE-6665  171 SE  834930 GQ  58.8943 

18931 79 ANSARI UQBA MOHAMMED FURQAN  171 MQ  836101 MQ  58.8943 

19048 80 PADHIYAR SANDIPBHAI SHAILESHBHAI SE-6713  169 SE  846936 GQ  58.4064 

19075 81 PADHIYAR KRUPABEN KAMLESHBHAIF SE-6721  168 SE  850379 GQ  58.1957 

Page 193 of 220*** GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS,AQ -15% AIQ Seats of SFI BAMS/BHMS,  



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit NEET
Score

ADM
Cat

AIQ
Rank

NEET
Percentile(%)

Seat
Type

Final Institutewise Admitted List For UG Ayush- [ 2023-24 ] 16-Jan-2024

MGHM Gandhinagar Homoeopathic Medical College  At Mubarakpur  Dist.Gandhinagar

19099 82 AMIN AHANA BHARATBHAIF SC-1930  167 MQ  853395 MQ  57.9787 

19443 83 DEVDA DEEPKUMAR MANOJKUMAR SE-6832  159 MQ  891980 MQ  56.0655 

19607 84 DARJI HET ASHISHKUMAR SE-6868  156 MQ  908256 MQ  55.3766 

19740 85 VALAND AANCHALBEN MAHENDRABHAIF SE-6915  153 MQ  925462 MQ  54.5953 

19866 86 JADAV ARYAN RAJABHAI SE-6949  150 MQ  941448 MQ  53.7862 

19900 87 ASARI DIVYABEN ISHWARBHAIF ST-2020  149 ST  945050 GQ  53.5341 

19976 88 MANSURI ISRATBANU MAHAMMADIRFANF SE-6987  147 MQ  955061 MQ  53.0400 

19985 89 KATARA HARSHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI ST-2044  147 ST  956471 GQ  53.0400 

20043 90 SANGOD CHINTANKUMAR LAXMANBHAI ST-2061  145 ST  965171 GQ  52.4362 

20198 91 AJMERI AMRIN PRAVINBHAIF SE-7056  141 MQ  985990 MQ  51.4072 

20343 92 GANGODA JINALBEN NARESHBHAIF ST-2129  137 ST  1009553 GQ  50.2416 

20432 93 GARASIYA ANKULKUMAR SONJIBHAI ST-2155  134 ST  1030439 GQ  49.3074 

20538 94 BARIA SNEHALBEN BHARATBHAIF ST-2191  130 ST  1055161 GQ  48.0382 

20614 95 CHAUDHARI SHREYANSHIKUMARI 
SUNILBHAI

F ST-2214  126 ST  1078617 GQ  46.8674 

20678 96 VASAVA ESHABEN SARADHBHAIF ST-2238  123 ST  1100504 GQ  45.8369 

20825 97 BARIYA UTTAMBHAI VALUBHAI ST-2292  117 ST  1139465 GQ  43.8016 

21126 98 RATHVA DHARMENDRAKUAR RAJESHBHAI ST-2382  99 ST  1284810 GQ  36.6550 
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9004 1 BHUKAN PARAGBHAI DANUBHAI SE-3343  395 OP  238209 AQ  88.2791 

9268 2 TALPADA OM ARVINDBHAIF SE-3453  389 OP  247610 AQ  87.8215 

9327 3 MAKWANA NIKULBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI SE-3479  387 OP  250122 AQ  87.6649 

9443 4 PATEL BANSARIBEN GOPALBHAIF  385 OP  254613 AQ  87.4999 

9696 5 SAINI KUSHMEETKAUR LAKHBIRSINGHF  378 OP  265465 AQ  86.9401 

10271 6 KATARIYA GIRISH BHAVANBHAI SE-3852  364 OP  289555 AQ  85.7675 

10401 7 CHAUHAN SHIVANI MUKESHKUMARF  361 OP  294865 AQ  85.5039 

10450 8 GONDALIYA AKSHAY RAJUBHAI EW-2823  360 OP  297250 AQ  85.4099 

10583.5 9 MUSA AMRINBEN MAHAMMADSALIMF  356 OP  303244 AQ  85.0639 

10797 10 MALEK GULAM MOHIYUDDIN NISHAR 
AHMED

EW-2905  351 OP  313325 GQ  84.6028 

11359 11 MAHETA SHRUTIBEN NARESHBHAIF EW-3026  336 OP  341445 GQ  83.1789 

11813 12 RAJE VISHAL GAJANAN SE-4410  326 OP  362713 AQ  82.1699 

12053 13 DHARECHA SUBHASHKUMAR LILABHAI SE-4499  320 OP  374684 AQ  81.5471 

12530 14 KHAN MAHERABABY MAHAMMADASIFF EW-3253  309 OP  399587 AQ  80.3489 

12650 15 FATANIYA KEYUR ASHOKBHAI SE-4714  307 OP  404454 AQ  80.1295 

12691 16 AATEKA GHACHIF SE-4723  306 OP  407317 AQ  80.0189 

12832 17 PRAJAPATI DHARMIKKUMAR BABUBHAI SE-4767  303 OP  414187 AQ  79.6745 

12981 18 VAGHELA NIDHDHIBEN KHIMJIBHAIF SC-1139  299 OP  422625 GQ  79.2151 

13057.5 19 ZINZALA BHAGESHRIBEN BHARATBHAIF SE-4847.5  297 OP  427057 GQ  78.9944 

13572 20 AHIR UMANG BHAVESHBHAI SE-5006  285 OP  455828 GQ  77.5429 

13654 21 SUTARIYA PRACHI ASHOKKUMARF SC-1225  284 OP  460051 GQ  77.4248 

13916.5 22 KAMALIYA HARESH DESURBHAI SE-5113.5  277 OP  476683 GQ  76.5613 

13918 23 SAVALIYA DRASHTIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAIF EW-3521  277 OP  477021 GQ  76.5613 

14046 24 GHACHI VAHORA AYESHA JAVEDBHAIF  274 MQ  484706 MQ  76.1658 

14301 25 DAVDA PRIYA RAJESHBHAIF SE-5245  268 OP  501806 GQ  75.3773 

14411 26 MAHEK AGRAWALF  265 OP  508454 GQ  74.9637 

14439 27 MANDANI VINKITA VITTHALBHAIF SE-5293  265 OP  509710 GQ  74.9637 

14448 28 VHORA AKSHA JUBERF  265 OP  510311 GQ  74.9637 

14470 29 VASIYA SEJALBEN NATHABHAIF SE-5308  264 OP  511433 GQ  74.8305 

14519 30 THAKOR KOMALBENF SE-5319  263 OP  513799 GQ  74.7021 

14802 31 KACHHIAPATEL KRISHA PARMESHKUMARF  258 OP  529188 GQ  74.0160 

14825.5 32 SHRIVASTAV ANUSHKA RAKESHCHANDRAF SC-1359.5  257 OP  530139 GQ  73.8805 

14974 33 SADARIYA KUSHANKUMAR EW-3704  255 OP  538334 GQ  73.5875 

15119 34 BHOI SMIT MINESHKUMAR SE-5499  252 OP  546624 GQ  73.1709 

15142 35 VYAS HELLY AKSHAYKUMARF  251 OP  548939 GQ  73.0344 

15172 36 PATEL TAPAN HITENDRAKUMAR  250 OP  550978 GQ  72.8753 

15433 37 MAKWANA NIHAR PINAKINKUMARF SC-1433  245 OP  566319 GQ  72.1433 

15453 38 BHARVAD HANSIBEN RAJABHAIF SE-5606  245 OP  566926 GQ  72.1433 

15478 39 SAKARIYA PARITA ROHITBHAIF SE-5615  244 SE  568417 GQ  72.0025 

15517 40 JALANDHARA HITEN BAVCHANDBHAI SE-5627  243 OP  571482 GQ  71.8572 
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15589 41 TRIVEDI JEET DHARMESHKUMAR EW-3804  242 OP  576103 GQ  71.7091 

15729 42 PATHAN NAMIRABANU NAJIMKHANF EW-3832  239 OP  584879 GQ  71.2516 

15732 43 SAIYAD RAHEMAT MOHSINALIF EW-3833  239 OP  585151 GQ  71.2516 

15875 44 AJANI KHUSHALI BHARATBHAIF SE-0  236 SE  594381 GQ  70.8048 

15985 45 SHAH HEMIL UDAYKUMAR EW-3865  234 EW  601038 GQ  70.4843 

16234 46 BHATIYA AFLAN ILYASF  229 MQ  616919 MQ  69.7044 

16312 47 MANSI LAKSHMICHAND PATELF EW-3904  227 EW  622411 GQ  69.3893 

16423 48 RATHOD NAYANKUMAR  CHATURBHAI SE-5919  225 SE  629220 GQ  69.0525 

16427 49 VANIYA RINKAL BHARATBHAIF SE-5920  225 SE  629455 GQ  69.0525 

16431 50 DADLANI DARSHIL SAJANKUMAR EW-3921  225 EW  629641 GQ  69.0525 

16566 51 MALEK MISBAKHATUN ARSHAD AHEMEDF EW-3945  222 EW  638769 GQ  68.5786 

16856 52 JOSHI ANILBHAI GIRADHARBHAI EW-3993  216 EW  659906 GQ  67.5930 

16895 53 GOHEL YAMINEEBEN DINESHBHAIF SE-6056  215 SE  662314 GQ  67.4001 

16927 54 SOLANKI DHRUVKUMAR SURESHBHAI SE-6067  215 SE  663723 GQ  67.4001 

16980 55 VEGDA NEHA MANOJBHAIF SC-1639  214 SC  667564 GQ  67.2354 

16992 56 LADUMOR VIKAS SHAMALABHAI SE-6081  213 SE  668254 GQ  67.0693 

17003 57 VYAS ANJALIBEN BHAVESHBHAIF SC-1641  213 SC  669145 GQ  67.0693 

17180 58 SHAIKH ANAMBANU ASIFHUSSAINF EW-4047  209 EW  682074 GQ  66.3733 

17202 59 HIRPARA JANAVI ASHOKKUMARF EW-4053  209 EW  683243 GQ  66.3733 

17432 60 MAKWANA VRUND KIRTIBHAI SE-6191  204 SE  701645 GQ  65.4846 

17493 61 MALEK MAHAMMADSOHEL 
MAHAMMADHANIF

 203 MQ  706189 MQ  65.3114 

17528 62 LADUMOR NEELKUMAR DINESHBHAI SE-6222  202 SE  709274 GQ  65.1351 

17544 63 PARMAR HAITRAJ SANJAYBHAI SE-6226  202 SE  710270 GQ  65.1351 

17614 64 BHUMIBEN KHEMABHAI HADIYALF SC-1736  200 SC  716462 GQ  64.7393 

17636 65 RANA MEET AJAYKUMAR SE-6253  200 SE  718176 GQ  64.7393 

17692 66 PATEL YASH HASMUKH  199 MQ  721912 MQ  64.5586 

17791 67 PATEL JINANSH YOGESHKUMAR  196 MQ  731502 MQ  64.0227 

17816 68 THAKOR VRUNDA KIRITKUMARF SE-6305  196 SE  733386 GQ  64.0227 

17975 69 MAKWANA DIPAKBHAI KANTILAL SC-1780  192 SC  746902 GQ  63.2617 

17990 70 MER GAUTAM JAGABHAI SE-6355  192 SE  748042 GQ  63.2617 

18009 71 BARAIYA VIDHIBEN SANDEEPBHAIF SE-6366  191 SE  749939 GQ  63.0713 

18200 72 SHETHWALA MOH. HAMZA ABDUL 
HANNAN

 188 MQ  764626 MQ  62.4630 

18220 73 MALEK AKSHA AABIDHUSENF SE-6435  187 SE  766124 GQ  62.2654 

18359 74 KAVAD PRITI JASUBHAIF SE-6480  184 SE  780265 GQ  61.6420 

18487 75 PATEL SHUBH MAHESHBHAI  181 MQ  792524 MQ  61.0490 

18531 76 AYASHA IRFANBHAI VAHORAF  180 MQ  796883 MQ  60.8032 

18730 77 THAKOR PREXA PARSHOTTAMBHAIF SE-6606  176 SE  815183 GQ  59.9785 

18805 78 AAMENA IRFAN VHORAF  174 MQ  824152 MQ  59.5219 

19021 79 DESAI HARDIK PARBATBHAI SE-6701  169 MQ  844829 MQ  58.4064 

19071 80 MUSKANBANUF EW-4323  168 EW  849649 GQ  58.1957 
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19217 81 PARMAR DIVYA ARVINDBHAIF SE-6770  165 SE  865702 GQ  57.4772 

19409 82 PAGI NIRALIBEN RAMESHKUMARF  160 MQ  888033 MQ  56.2939 

19451 83 NAYKA HITESHBHAI BHANUBHAI ST-1900  159 ST  892702 GQ  56.0655 

19463 84 VAGADIYA RAKESHBHAI KANTIBHAI ST-1902  159 ST  893405 GQ  56.0655 

19498 85 SOLANKI AVNIBEN PRAKASHBHAIF SC-1988  158 MQ  896064 MQ  55.8400 

19523 86 TAVIYAD PINESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI ST-1916  158 ST  899167 GQ  55.8400 

19567 87 MANSURI NAJIYABANO 
MOHAMMADSAKIRHUSAIN

F SE-6860  157 MQ  902658 MQ  55.6126 

19631 88 VAHORA MAHAMMADSHAD SOHEBBHAI SE-6877  155 MQ  912102 MQ  55.0704 

19736 89 RANA AESHA SAMPATSINHF  153 MQ  925087 MQ  54.5953 

19931 90 VASAVA  PRATIKSHABEN  VIKRAMBHAIF ST-2029  148 ST  948860 GQ  53.2876 

20087 91 SAMIYABANU SALIMMIYA THAKORF  144 MQ  971393 MQ  52.1883 

20199 92 GAMIT STUTIKUMARIF ST-2091  141 ST  986243 GQ  51.4072 

20218 93 BHARGAV SHIROYA  141 MQ  989047 MQ  51.4072 

20314 94 CHAUDHARI TRUPTIBEN SHAILESHBHAIF ST-2118  138 ST  1003909 GQ  50.5104 

20354 95 VASAVA PRIYESHABEN SHAILESHBHAIF ST-2132  137 ST  1011353 GQ  50.2416 

20417 96 VASAVA  SANGITABEN  BHIMSINGF ST-2148  134 ST  1028907 GQ  49.3074 

20557 97 DIVYABEN SUKHLALBHAI KATARAF ST-2195  129 ST  1060771 GQ  47.7485 

20575 98 VASAVA  SANDHYABEN  RANJEETBHAIF ST-2199  128 ST  1065633 GQ  47.4639 
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8155.5 1 HADIYA AVANI MILANBHAIF SE-3024.5  416 OP  206984 AQ  89.7859 

9332 2 KHANDELWAL NIDHIF EW-2592  387 OP  250226 AQ  87.6649 

9739 3 PATIL PRERNA NITINBHAIF  377 OP  267436 AQ  86.8610 

10006 4 PATEL VANDAN SE-3747  370 OP  278317 AQ  86.2782 

10045 5 PATELIYA SONALBEN NATUBHAIF  369 OP  279905 AQ  86.1946 

10384 6 VALIYA RIDDHI SHAILESHBHAIF SE-3891  361 OP  294238 AQ  85.5039 

10423 7 PANDEY FANINDRA ARVIND  361 OP  295477 AQ  85.5039 

10476 8 KIDECHA YASH ASHVINBHAI SE-3924  359 OP  298398 GQ  85.3263 

10569 9 NAGOTHA ANKITA ARVINDBHAIF SE-3955  357 OP  302375 AQ  85.1550 

10673 10 RADADIYA SHAHIL MUKESHBHAI EW-2873  354 OP  307451 GQ  84.8760 

10677 11 DESAI VINITKUMAR JIGNESHBHAI EW-2874  354 EW  307560 GQ  84.8760 

10720 12 MORADIYA HENI ARAVINDBHAIF EW-2887  353 OP  309823 AQ  84.7865 

10884 13 CHOVATIYA DEEPKUMAR ASHOKBHAI EW-2920  349 OP  316423 GQ  84.4154 

10932 14 LADUMOR BHARGAVI BHIKHUBHAIF SE-4095  348 OP  318415 GQ  84.3208 

10953 15 KHAN TANZEEM RIYAZF  347 OP  319821 AQ  84.2299 

10959 16 MALI ANILKUMAR SHRI MAFATLAL  347 OP  320458 GQ  84.2299 

11013 17 DAVE AASTHA GAURANGF  346 OP  322690 GQ  84.1359 

11053 18 ASODARIYA KRISHABEN KISHORBHAIF EW-2955  345 OP  324874 AQ  84.0369 

11144 19 KAKADIYA SNEH VINUBHAI EW-2971  343 OP  329265 AQ  83.8456 

11282 20 MANDALIYA URVI ARVINDBHAIF EW-3008  339 OP  337044 AQ  83.4613 

11307 21 SHUKLA SAKSHIF  338 OP  338322 AQ  83.3655 

11476 22 MAKVANA RENSI BHUPATBHAIF SE-4292  334 SE  346590 GQ  82.9736 

11529 23 DHANANI DILSHA ASHVINBHAIF EW-3051  333 MQ  348569 MQ  82.8787 

11546 24 AJANI NIDHI MUKESHBHAIF SE-4321  332 OP  349110 AQ  82.7813 

11703 25 PATEL YACHANAKUMARI 
DINESHCHANDRA

F  329 OP  357099 GQ  82.4732 

11744 26 GADLIWALA FORUM UMESHKUMARF SE-4395  328 OP  358757 GQ  82.3769 

11928 27 PATEL NIDHIKUMARI PRAKASHBHAIF SE-4453  324 OP  367648 GQ  81.9561 

11940 28 PATEL NISARG KIRITBHAI SE-4459  323 OP  368520 GQ  81.8594 

12866 29 VARIYA RITIKA LALJIBHAIF SE-4776  302 OP  415915 GQ  79.5611 

12925 30 URVIKUMARI PARMARF SC-1130  300 OP  419370 GQ  79.3271 

13162 31 ANWAR MUSTAFA  295 OP  433126 GQ  78.7488 

13191 32 BHANDERI DIVYESH JAGDISHBHAI EW-3384  294 OP  435388 GQ  78.6320 

13273 33 GUJJAR MAZHAR MAHEMOOD  292 OP  439430 GQ  78.3986 

13317 34 PATEL MAHI BHIKHABHAIF EW-3414  291 OP  441946 GQ  78.2780 

13465 35 PARMAR AJAYBHAI BHARATBHAI SE-4960  288 OP  449651 GQ  77.9124 

13513 36 HAJI MURTUZA  287 MQ  452510 MQ  77.7965 

13567 37 PATEL DHRUV SAMIRBHAI SC-1214  285 SC  455579 GQ  77.5429 

13728 38 VAGHANI JENSIF EW-3485  282 OP  464812 GQ  77.1905 

13747 39 BHATI LAXITA MUKESHF  281 MQ  466419 MQ  77.0675 

13748 40 PADHIYAR JAL UDESINGBHAIF SE-5054  281 SE  466431 GQ  77.0675 
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13755 41 MUSKAN BAVALIYAF SE-5058  281 OP  466848 GQ  77.0675 

13903 42 SOLANKI SNEHALI RAMESHBHAIF SC-1253  277 SC  476130 GQ  76.5613 

13924 43 GAJERA DHVANI VINODBHAIF EW-3525  277 EW  477294 GQ  76.5613 

14047 44 DUDHAREJIYA AKANKSHABEN RAVIDASF SE-5160  274 OP  484737 GQ  76.1658 

14100 45 TARSARIYA VIBHUTI GIRDHARBHAIF SE-5181  273 OP  488225 GQ  76.0396 

14167 46 PATEL MEETKUMAR MANISHBHAI SE-5202  271 OP  493229 GQ  75.7813 

14218 47 DARSHAN SE-5219  270 OP  496151 GQ  75.6366 

14228 48 MAVANI HASTIBEN BIPINBHAIF EW-3564  270 OP  496642 GQ  75.6366 

14300 49 DAMASIYA SAVAN NARESHBHAI EW-3580  268 OP  501753 GQ  75.3773 

14469 50 PADHARIYA PRERANABEN PRATAPBHAIF SE-5307  264 SE  511401 GQ  74.8305 

14478 51 JIVANI RENI MUKESHBHAIF EW-3607  264 OP  511866 GQ  74.8305 

14581 52 TIWARI DISHA ASHISHBHAIF  262 MQ  517337 MQ  74.5705 

14581.5 53 PATEL KHUSHI SURESHBHAIF SE-5232.5  262 SE  517387 GQ  74.5705 

14630 54 AHIR AYUSHI RAJANBHAIF SE-5351  261 SE  519857 GQ  74.4349 

14715 55 GOTI JINALBEN SAVJIBHAIF EW-3654  260 MQ  524230 MQ  74.2817 

14881 56 ZINZALA KHUSHI DINESHBHAIF SE-5424  256 SE  532788 GQ  73.7433 

14909 57 PATEL SHRUTIBEN ASHVINBHAIF EW-3688  256 EW  534641 GQ  73.7433 

15010 58 GOYANI BHARGAVIF EW-3713  254 EW  540744 GQ  73.4482 

15101 59 KATARIYA JAYESHBHAI MANUBHAI SE-5493  252 SE  545861 GQ  73.1709 

15140 60 DHOLAKIYA SHREYA SANJAYBHAIF SE-5504  251 SE  548716 GQ  73.0344 

15212.5 61 TRIVEDI MEET NILESHKUMAR  250 MQ  552835 MQ  72.8753 

15220 62 SHAIKH ABRAR SALAUDDIN  249 MQ  553429 MQ  72.7346 

15294 63 KAKADIYA SNEHA JAYSUKHBHAIF EW-3761  248 EW  557621 GQ  72.5928 

15337 64 VAJA  MAYANK SE-5566  247 SE  560244 GQ  72.4473 

15451 65 GOHIL KANJAL MANSINGBHAIF SE-5604  245 SE  566874 GQ  72.1433 

15575 66 VANJARA HIRALBENF SE-5645  242 SE  574983 GQ  71.7091 

15617 67 AMBALIYA ARYANKUMAR JAYESHBHAI SE-5663  241 SE  578077 GQ  71.5633 

15716 68 RAVAL VIVEK RAJESHBHAI SE-5688  239 SE  584496 GQ  71.2516 

15737 69 PATEL DISHA HETALKUMARF SE-5694  239 SE  585271 GQ  71.2516 

15796 70 THAKAR DIVYAKSH PRAKASHKUMAR  238 MQ  588876 MQ  71.1035 

15839 71 PARMAR YUKTAKUMARI MANISHKUMARF SC-1495  237 SC  591822 GQ  70.9566 

15899 72 KARSALA VIDHI ASHVINBHAIF SE-5736  235 SE  595910 GQ  70.6340 

15922 73 SAIYED NAWAZ ALI NOOR EW-3856  235 EW  597147 GQ  70.6340 

15954 74 PATEL MOXAKUMARI SATISHBHAIF SE-5751  234 SE  599367 GQ  70.4843 

17018 75 SOLANKI VIVEK JAGDISH SC-1647  213 SC  670648 GQ  67.0693 

17410 76 PATEL DIYA RAKESHKUMARF SE-6185  205 MQ  699618 MQ  65.6574 

17543 77 VASAVA ADITYAKUMAR NAVINBHAI ST-1441  202 ST  710235 GQ  65.1351 

17652 78 DHANANI HETAVI BHAVESHBHAIF EW-4115  199 MQ  719617 MQ  64.5586 

18045 79 ZANZMERA KRISH RASIKBHAI SE-6378  191 MQ  752749 MQ  63.0713 

18067.5 80 SHAIKH ZIYAFATEMA ABDULLAHF  190 MQ  754411 MQ  62.8385 

18134 81 PARMAR KRUSHNABEN GHANSHYAMBHAIF SE-6410  189 MQ  759741 MQ  62.6502 
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VHSHM Vidhyadeep Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Centre   At & Po Anita(Kim)  Dist  Surat

18518 82 KYADA YATRI JAGDISHBHAIF  180 MQ  795405 MQ  60.8032 

18574 83 AMODIA AMREENBANU ABDUL KARIMF SE-6546  179 MQ  800725 MQ  60.6004 

18576 84 CHODVADIYA SHREYA PANKAJBHAIF EW-4253  179 MQ  800896 MQ  60.6004 

18740 85 NASIT DHRUVISHA RAMESHBHAIF EW-4279  175 MQ  816527 MQ  59.7293 

18861 86 SIYA KHENIF EW-4297  173 MQ  828467 MQ  59.3151 

18981 87 VAGHELA SHRADDHA KISHANF SC-1912  170 MQ  840762 MQ  58.6286 

19071.5 88 PARMAR VIDHIF SE-6719.5  168 MQ  849770 MQ  58.1957 

19510 89 AJUDIYA KRINA BIPINBHAIF EW-4385  158 MQ  897595 MQ  55.8400 

19533 90 GAMIT MITTALKUMARI AJITBHAIF ST-1919  158 ST  899969 GQ  55.8400 

19659 91 PATEL ANISHABEN DINESHBHAIF ST-1953  154 ST  916088 GQ  54.8330 

19703 92 PANDYA SAKSHI BHAVESHBHAIF EW-4411  153 MQ  920838 MQ  54.5953 

19789 93 MAHLA TRUPTIBEN SURESHBHAIF ST-1991  151 ST  931408 GQ  54.1094 

19806 94 PATEL VIDHIKUMARIF SE-6932  151 MQ  933978 MQ  54.1094 

19873 95 PATEL DHRUTIF ST-2010  149 ST  942490 GQ  53.5341 

19917 96 JALANDHARA HINA PRAVINBHAIF SE-6966  148 MQ  947589 MQ  53.2876 

20051 97 VASAVA SONALBEN PRAKASHBHAIF ST-2063  145 ST  966706 GQ  52.4362 

20256 98 CHAUDHARI KRISHA KAMLESHBHAIF ST-2109  140 ST  994654 GQ  51.0361 

20491 99 PATEL HARVI DIPAKBHAIF ST-2173  131 ST  1044916 GQ  48.4547 

20633 100 CHAUDHARI PAYALKUMARI RAMSINGBHAIF ST-2221  125 ST  1084262 GQ  46.4223 
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PPSHM P P Savani Homoeopathic Medical College  Kosamba  Surat

7992 1 PATEL LUBNA ALTAFHUSAINF  420 OP  201427 AQ  90.0587 

9241 2 BALDANIYA EKTABEN ASHOKBHAIF SE-3440  390 SE  246506 GQ  87.8976 

9247 3 KATHIRIYA MAHEKF EW-2577  390 OP  246659 AQ  87.8976 

9400 4 RATHOD KAUSHIKBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI SE-3506  386 OP  253044 GQ  87.5863 

9680 5 VAGHELA DHRUVIBEN SANJAYBHAIF SE-3627  379 OP  264656 GQ  87.0174 

9867 6 VARIYA PRIYANKABEN KALPESHBHAIF SE-3689  374 OP  272734 AQ  86.6112 

10438 7 SAVALIYA KINAL ARVINDBHAIF EW-2820  360 OP  296888 AQ  85.4099 

10465 8 PAMAK JANVIBEN RAMBHAIF  359 OP  298125 AQ  85.3263 

10643 9 PARVADIYA AMRUTA MUKESHKUMARF  355 OP  305863 AQ  84.9656 

10678 10 NISHAD PRIYANSHU RAMESHBHAI  354 OP  307581 AQ  84.8760 

10974 11 KALSARIYA MILAN SHAMJIBHAI SE-4112  347 OP  321076 AQ  84.2299 

11099 12 MANSI KHALANEF SE-4155  344 OP  327113 GQ  83.9377 

11235 13 MULLA AMMAR HASIM  340 OP  334492 AQ  83.5567 

11249 14 GABANI YASHVI ROHITBHAIF EW-3003  340 OP  335150 GQ  83.5567 

11269.5 15 PANDAV TARANG HIRAJIBHAI SE-4207.5  339 SE  336576 GQ  83.4613 

11354 16 KHANT PRINCY RAMESHBHAIF SE-4247  337 OP  340922 GQ  83.2750 

11358 17 GODHANI SHREYA DILSUKHBHAIF EW-3025  336 MQ  341172 MQ  83.1789 

11410 18 KACHHAD AKSHAY JAGDISHBHAI SE-4269  335 OP  344083 GQ  83.0707 

11470 19 UMARETIYA SIDHDHEN VIPULBHAI EW-3045  334 OP  346104 GQ  82.9736 

11517 20 ADARSH SAHU  333 OP  348354 GQ  82.8787 

11913 21 DONDA ANERIBEN NITESHBHAIF EW-3124  324 OP  367151 GQ  81.9561 

12164 22 PATEL HEENA KANTIBHAIF  318 OP  380241 GQ  81.3350 

12209 23 TALA RAJVI MANISHBHAIF EW-3179  317 OP  382521 GQ  81.2288 

12273 24 KADEVAL PRACHI JAGDISHBHAIF EW-3195  315 OP  386417 GQ  80.9991 

12282 25 BHINGRADIYA SMITKUMAR BHARATBHAI EW-3200  315 OP  386743 GQ  80.9991 

12415 26 VALA KOMAL VINODBHAIF SE-4631  312 OP  393360 GQ  80.6817 

12641 27 SAIDA KAILASBEN DADUBHAIF SE-4709  307 SE  404039 GQ  80.1295 

12761 28 BHALALA KASHISH CHANDRESHBHAIF EW-3296  304 EW  410818 GQ  79.7845 

12983 29 ANGHAN KRISHA VINODBHAIF EW-3339  299 EW  422774 GQ  79.2151 

12985 30 MOHITKUMAR SE-4824  299 SE  422981 GQ  79.2151 

12996 31 BUSA RIDHAM SHAILESHBHAI EW-3342  299 EW  423300 GQ  79.2151 

13124 32 BARAIYA DISHANT SANJAYBHAI SE-4863  296 SE  430524 GQ  78.8771 

13261 33 GOL MAITRI DILIPBHAIF EW-3398  292 MQ  439034 MQ  78.3986 

13549 34 PATEL MAITRI HITESHBHAIF SE-4995  286 SE  454623 GQ  77.6792 

13676.5 35 NAKUM PRINCE MANSUKHBHAI SE-5036.5  283 SE  461607 GQ  77.3076 

13701 36 PATOLIYA HIMANSHI SANJAYBHAIF EW-3477  282 MQ  463250 MQ  77.1905 

13711 37 SHIYAL PARASBEN GOBARBHAIF SE-5045  282 SE  463898 GQ  77.1905 

13909 38 WADIWALA REHANA MUHAMMED 
SIDDIQUE

F EW-3520  277 MQ  476327 MQ  76.5613 

14122 39 LUNAGARIYA KINNALF EW-3550  272 MQ  489566 MQ  75.9103 

14136 40 BALDANIYA KEVAL GOBARBHAI SE-5192  272 SE  490481 GQ  75.9103 
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14266 41 JAMBUSARIA DHWANI VIJESHF  269 MQ  498974 MQ  75.5064 

14447 42 PATEL RIYA DHARMESHBHAIF SE-5298  265 MQ  510265 MQ  74.9637 

14641 43 PRIYA SHARMAF  261 MQ  520790 MQ  74.4349 

15006 44 PATEL HINAL HITESHKUMARF EW-3711  254 MQ  540543 MQ  73.4482 

15032 45 PAL RITU RAKESHBHAIF  253 MQ  542113 MQ  73.3072 

15053 46 PARMAR VIDHIKUMARIF SC-1389  253 SC  543137 GQ  73.3072 

15975 47 SURANI SANSKRUTI SURESHBHAIF  234 MQ  600236 MQ  70.4843 

16276 48 KAPADIYA RAJ RAMESHBHAI SE-5868  228 SE  619726 GQ  69.5468 

16433 49 KHENI OMI SANJAYBHAIF EW-3922  225 MQ  629741 MQ  69.0525 

16514 50 MAHAJAN JANVI ARJUNBHAIF  223 MQ  634756 MQ  68.7387 

16634 51 KATARIYA KAVITABENF SC-1588  221 SC  643460 GQ  68.4155 

16830 52 PATEL SANSKRUTI BHAVESHBHAIF EW-3991  216 MQ  658190 MQ  67.5930 

17225 53 GOHIL DIYA VINODBHAIF SC-1683  209 SC  684985 GQ  66.3733 

17369 54 THAKOR BHAKTI KETANSINHF EW-4081  206 MQ  695483 MQ  65.8601 

17433 55 PATEL ZINALBEN MANOJBHAIF ST-1415  204 ST  701647 GQ  65.4846 

19783 56 PATEL UNNATI MANOJBHAIF ST-1987  151 ST  930726 GQ  54.1094 

19964 57 CHAUDHARI MISHALBEN MANJIBHAIF ST-2039  147 ST  953145 GQ  53.0400 

20434 58 GAMIT ROSHNIBEN PRAVINBHAIF ST-2156  134 ST  1031233 GQ  49.3074 

20535 59 PATEL MEGHA SATISHBHAIF ST-2189  130 ST  1054352 GQ  48.0382 

20805.5 60 GAMIT BRINSHAKUMARI KIRTANKUMARF ST-2285.5  118 ST  1134274 GQ  44.1134 
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SARHM Arrdekta Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital  Navi Metral  Sabarkantha

11326 1 ZALA JAYRAJSINH MAHENDRASINH SE-4232  337 OP  339323 AQ  83.2750 

13997 2 PRAJAPATI PRINSKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SE-5147  275 OP  482351 AQ  76.2932 

14182 3 VANJARA HARESHJI VIKRAMJI SE-5208  270 OP  494009 AQ  75.6366 

15209 4 PATEL YUNISKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR SE-5531  250 OP  552502 AQ  72.8753 

15243 5 PRAJAPATI DHRUVIBAHEN UTTAMBHAIF SE-5542  249 OP  554500 GQ  72.7346 

16267 6 VAGHELA TUSHARKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SE-5865  228 OP  619079 AQ  69.5468 

16583 7 RATHOD HET VASANTBHAI SC-1581  222 OP  639852 AQ  68.5786 

16591 8 PATEL HAPPY NARENDRAKUMARF SE-5970  222 OP  640306 AQ  68.5786 

16649 9 THAKOR BHUMIKABEN HAMIRBHAIF SE-5985  220 OP  645231 AQ  68.2370 

16750 10 PATEL TANISHABEN NARSIBHAIF SE-6010  218 OP  652740 GQ  67.9140 

17414 11 MEMON MAHAMMAD RAIYAN 
MAHEBUBBHAI

EW-4089  205 OP  699801 AQ  65.6574 

17476 12 CHOUDHARY RAKESH HEERARAM SE-6207  203 OP  704530 GQ  65.3114 

17629 13 PATEL NILAKSHIBEN ILESHKUMARF EW-4113  200 OP  717852 GQ  64.7393 

17793 14 PATEL HARSHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI EW-4145  196 OP  731545 GQ  64.0227 

18148 15 PATEL PRACHIBEN RAMESHBHAIF EW-4190  189 OP  760675 GQ  62.6502 

18182 16 TABIYAR ROHINABAHEN HASMUKHLALF ST-1607  188 OP  763786 GQ  62.4630 

18307 17 PATEL SMITKUMAR NAILESHBHAI EW-4212  185 MQ  775197 MQ  61.8402 

18315 18 MEDA VIPULBHAI KHAPARYABHAI ST-1638  185 OP  775979 GQ  61.8402 

18455 19 ZALA VADANSINH NATUSINH SE-6513  182 OP  789506 GQ  61.2541 

18530 20 PRAJAPATI PRATIKBHAI KANUBHAI SE-6533  180 OP  796812 GQ  60.8032 

18633 21 PARMAR HARESHBHAI DHIRAJI SC-1860  178 OP  805312 GQ  60.4016 

18650 22 ZALA  ASHABA  INDRASINHF SE-6573  178 OP  807127 GQ  60.4016 

18695 23 MAHESHWARI BHUMIKAF SC-1868  176 OP  811760 GQ  59.9785 

18730.5 24 CHAUDHARI PRINCEKUMAR 
VIRSANGBHAI

SE-6606.5  176 OP  815211 GQ  59.9785 

18763 25 PANDYA KOMAL SHAILESHKUMARF SC-1880  175 OP  819676 GQ  59.7293 

18994 26 KAVYA  PATELF  170 OP  841901 GQ  58.6286 

19063 27 SUTARIYA RIYABEN PRAKASHBHAIF SC-1926  168 OP  848872 GQ  58.1957 

19237 28 JADAV PRIYANKABEN AOKHARAMF SC-1950  164 OP  867852 GQ  57.2546 

19247 29 PATEL HETKUMAR NITESHBHAI EW-4346  164 OP  868749 GQ  57.2546 

19319 30 SUVERA RINKALBENF ST-1866  162 OP  877795 GQ  56.8162 

19380 31 PARMAR MANSIBEN RAMESHBHAIF SC-1969  161 OP  883555 GQ  56.5832 

19383 32 PATEL VRAJ HEMANTKUMAR SE-6818  161 SE  883816 GQ  56.5832 

19441 33 SUNASARA MOHASINALI EW-4373  159 OP  891952 GQ  56.0655 

19457 34 TARAL RUSHIRAJ PRAKASHBHAI SE-6838  159 OP  893173 GQ  56.0655 

19483 35 GALCHAR AKSHAYBHAI POPATBHAI SC-1983  159 OP  894926 GQ  56.0655 

19616 36 PARMAR MANTHAN KUMAR SC-2009  155 OP  909966 GQ  55.0704 

19633 37 CHAUDHARY PRADIPKUMAR  VIRJIBHAI SE-6878  155 SE  912179 GQ  55.0704 

19638 38 KATARIYA YASHVANDAN RAVJIBHAI SE-6880  155 SE  912930 GQ  55.0704 

19778 39 ABIDBHAI  152 OP  930250 GQ  54.3610 

19795 40 GOHIL PIYUSHKUMAR SURESHKUMAR SC-2031  151 SC  932930 GQ  54.1094 
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19862 41 PRAJAPATI URVIL PARESHBHAI SE-6947  150 SE  940863 GQ  53.7862 

19881 42 PARMAR KRENABEN NAVINBHAIF SC-2043  149 OP  943025 GQ  53.5341 

19896 43 PATEL JEEL PRAVINBHAI SE-6958  149 SE  944695 GQ  53.5341 

20291 44 SUTHAR TARAK MEHULKUMAR SE-7089  139 OP  999849 GQ  50.7697 

20325.5 45 SISARA GAURAV GHANSHYAMBHAI SE-7094.7  138 SE  1005981 GQ  50.5104 

20414 46 VALAND ZALAKBEN MUKESHKUMARF SE-7133  134 SE  1028502 GQ  49.3074 

20436 47 PRANAMI ROHANKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC-2135  134 SC  1031685 GQ  49.3074 

20496 48 DATT SHIVAM TWINKALKUMAR SC-2149  131 SC  1045386 GQ  48.4547 

20507 49 MAKAWANA DIYAKUMARI 
JAYENDRAKUMAR

F SC-2151  131 SC  1047572 GQ  48.4547 

20541 50 ZALA FALGUNIBAF SE-7189  130 SE  1056253 GQ  48.0382 

20651 51 DAMOR VARSHA PUNABHAIF ST-2229  124 ST  1094169 GQ  46.1291 

20692 52 GOHIL NAYANKUMAR DIPAKBHAI SE-7262  123 SE  1102986 GQ  45.8369 

20725 53 TAVIYAD HARESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI ST-2254  121 ST  1110603 GQ  45.2032 

20786 54 MAKVANA SHWETABEN HASMUKHBHAIF SE-7302  119 SE  1129741 GQ  44.4274 

20814 55 KALAL MITKUMAR CHANDRAKANT SE-7312  118 SE  1136501 GQ  44.1134 

20851 56 SODHA VIJAY RANCHHODBHAI SE-7327  116 SE  1148345 GQ  43.4626 

20892 57 POOJA PAGIF ST-2309  114 ST  1163964 GQ  42.6276 

20896 58 PARMAR DEV BABUBHAI SE-7354  114 SE  1164721 GQ  42.6276 

20995 59 DAMOR PAYALBEN JAYNTIBHAIF ST-2341  110 ST  1193921 GQ  41.0582 

21014 60 BHURIYA PANCHALBHAI SARTANBHAI ST-2345  109 ST  1202029 GQ  40.7200 
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SPMHM Shri Sardar Patel Mahila Homeopathic Medical College Rajkot

11466 1 BOPALIYA DAXITA ASHWINKUMARF EW-3043  334 OP  346015 AQ  82.9736 

14362 2 CHAVDA KHUSHBU KAMLESHBHAIF SE-5264  266 OP  505522 AQ  75.1120 

15260 3 AYUSHI DILIPBHAI GONDALIYAF  249 OP  555479 AQ  72.7346 

15314 4 CHAUHAN CHHAYABEN HARESHBHAIF SC-1415  248 OP  558549 AQ  72.5928 

15420 5 KANJIYANI DRASHTI BHONESHBHAIF EW-3776  245 OP  565589 AQ  72.1433 

15422 6 SOLANKI BHOOMIKA NATHABHAIF SE-5592  245 OP  565644 AQ  72.1433 

15615 7 NAKUM MONIKA SHAMATBHAIF SE-5662  241 OP  577882 AQ  71.5633 

15659 8 ADROJA NIRVA ASHOKBHAIF  240 OP  581300 AQ  71.4006 

15993 9 DOBARIYA MANALI MANJIBHAIF  234 OP  601320 AQ  70.4843 

16241 10 KHATRI JANVI DIPAKF  229 OP  617351 GQ  69.7044 

17582 11 THAKKAR MANSI BHARATBHAIF EW-4106  201 OP  713614 GQ  64.9524 

17622 12 DOBARIYA VAIDEHI MANJIBHAIF  200 OP  717078 GQ  64.7393 

17675 13 MITHAPARA DHRUVIBEN VIJAYBHAIF SE-6258  199 OP  720795 GQ  64.5586 

17760 14 HIRAPARA KRIPA KETANBHAIF EW-4138  197 OP  728366 GQ  64.2020 

17804.5 15 PARMAR MAMTA RAMESHBHAIF SC-1755.7  196 OP  732290 GQ  64.0227 

17811 16 SAMA AKSHA FIROZBHAIF SE-6303  196 OP  733118 GQ  64.0227 

17826 17 MAKWANA MANSI VIJAYBHAIF SC-1757  195 OP  734455 GQ  63.8049 

17834 18 SOLANKI AVANI JAGDISHBHAIF SE-6309  195 OP  735257 GQ  63.8049 

18193 19 BALOCH SHAMINABEN DOLATKHANF SE-6428  188 SE  764291 GQ  62.4630 

18222 20 JOSHI FALGUNI MANOJBHAIF EW-4202  187 OP  766243 GQ  62.2654 

18439 21 CHAUDHARI PAYALBEN KASALABHAIF SE-6505  182 OP  787895 GQ  61.2541 

18442 22 RUGHANI MEGHA DIPAKBHAIF  182 OP  787941 GQ  61.2541 

18473 23 AMIPARA KESHVI VINODBHAIF EW-4239  181 OP  791255 GQ  61.0490 

18537 24 LAKKAD AANCHAL BHAVESHBHAIF EW-4248  180 OP  797529 GQ  60.8032 

18540 25 PEDHADIYA ANJALI JITESHBHAIF EW-4249  180 OP  797904 GQ  60.8032 

18542 26 RATHOD URVASHIBENF SC-1847  180 OP  797928 GQ  60.8032 

18625 27 VALA ASMITABEN HIMMATBHAIF SE-6564  178 OP  804614 GQ  60.4016 

18962 28 CHHOTALA AAYUSHI ODHABHAIF SE-6679  170 SE  838916 GQ  58.6286 

19163 29 GOSWAMI TANVI SHAILESHGIRIF SE-6748  166 OP  858778 GQ  57.7598 

19273 30 TWISHA RAOF SE-6788  163 OP  872746 GQ  57.0370 

19287 31 SAIYAD MAHEKMA SIRAJBHAIF EW-4355.5  163 OP  874990 GQ  57.0370 

19372 32 CHAUHAN SANDHYA RASHMIKANTBHAIF SE-6812  161 OP  882489 GQ  56.5832 

19387 33 APARNATHI KHYATI CHETANGIRIF SE-6819  161 OP  884132 GQ  56.5832 

19401 34 RATHOD POONAM JAYSUKHBHAIF SC-1971  160 OP  886735 GQ  56.2939 

19489 35 DERAIYA NAZMIN HARUNBHAIF SE-6847  159 OP  895406 GQ  56.0655 

19516 36 PRAJAPATI PARTHVI SURESHBHAIF SE-6852  158 OP  898438 GQ  55.8400 

19553 37 SHEKH TASKIN FARUKBHAIF EW-4393  157 OP  901400 GQ  55.6126 

19564 38 KAPADIYA PRIYANSHI RAJNIKANTF  157 OP  902566 GQ  55.6126 

19569 39 THUMMAR NANDANI HITESHKUMARF EW-4396  157 OP  903166 GQ  55.6126 

19605 40 MAKWANA VIDHIBEN VAJUBHAIF SE-6867  156 OP  908129 GQ  55.3766 

19612 41 JADEJA YOGESHWARIBA BRIJRAJSINHF EW-4402  156 OP  909455 GQ  55.3766 

Page 205 of 220*** GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS,AQ -15% AIQ Seats of SFI BAMS/BHMS,  



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit NEET
Score

ADM
Cat

AIQ
Rank

NEET
Percentile(%)

Seat
Type

Final Institutewise Admitted List For UG Ayush- [ 2023-24 ] 16-Jan-2024

SPMHM Shri Sardar Patel Mahila Homeopathic Medical College Rajkot

19650 42 MAKAVANA URVASHI MANOJBHAIF SC-2015  155 OP  914562 GQ  55.0704 

19653 43 CHAUHAN DISHA JASHVANTBHAIF SC-2016  155 SC  914738 GQ  55.0704 

19750 44 RAMANUJ PALAK MANISHBHAIF SE-6917  152 SE  926769 GQ  54.3610 

20016 45 GOSAI HITVANSHIBENF SE-6996  146 SE  960604 GQ  52.7826 

20017 46 JADEJA GRISHMABA DHARMRAJSINHF EW-4448  146 MQ  960726 MQ  52.7826 

20064 47 ALGOTAR TANVI HASMUKHBHAIF SC-2075  145 SC  968336 GQ  52.4362 

20286 48 DAMA MAHEK BAKULBHAIF  139 OP  998785 GQ  50.7697 

20376 49 PATEL PRISHA NILESHKUMARF SC-2119  136 SC  1015814 GQ  49.9633 

20480 50 NAGAR AYUSHI NILESHBHAIF SE-7160  132 SE  1041608 GQ  48.7575 

20487 51 NAKUM VIBHUTI ARVINDKUMARF SE-7166  132 SE  1044138 GQ  48.7575 

20516 52 VAJA TULASIBEN BHUPATBHAIF SE-7178  131 SE  1049817 GQ  48.4547 

20532 53 SAGATHIYA VENSI MAHESHBHAIF SC-2158  130 SC  1053783 GQ  48.0382 

20603 54 DHARAJIYA NIDHDHIBEN LALJIBHAIF SE-7217  127 SE  1074658 GQ  47.1729 

20671 55 HITAKSHI MAKWANAF SE-7252  123 SE  1098344 GQ  45.8369 

20936 56 THAKOR KALPANABEN KAMLESHSINGF SE-7375  113 SE  1175458 GQ  42.3019 

20962 57 MAKWANA YASHVI SANJAYBHAIF SE-7389  112 SE  1181975 GQ  41.9661 

20973 58 SHIYAL SHRADDHABENF SE-7393  111 SE  1187516 GQ  41.6089 

20991 59 CHAUDHARI DIPIKABEN BHIKHABHAIF SE-7402  110 SE  1193090 GQ  41.0582 

21009 60 ZAKHARA SAHISTAF SE-7410  109 SE  1201803 GQ  40.7200 
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9391 1 SHAIKH ULFAT PARVINF EW-2608  386 OP  252589 AQ  87.5863 

9791 2 SHEKH MOHAMMAD UVESH AYUBBHAI SE-3659  375 OP  269821 AQ  86.6907 

10277 3 PATEL SABAHATNISHA INAYATF EW-2777  364 OP  289748 AQ  85.7675 

12342 4 PATEL MUHAMMAD MARUF SHOEB EW-3214  314 OP  389472 GQ  80.8920 

12362 5 SHAIKH ANJUMFATEMA MAHAMMAD MUIN 
GULAMSABIR

F  313 OP  390699 AQ  80.7889 

12982 6 KHATRI AASEMABANU MAHAMMAD SALIMF  299 OP  422638 AQ  79.2151 

13771 7 DHENDHEN SHABNAM JAVEDBHAIF EW-3495  280 OP  468017 AQ  76.9335 

14682 8 PATEL TEHMINA YUSUFF EW-3644  260 OP  523199 AQ  74.2817 

15123 9 NATHTHU SAAD FARUK EW-3731  252 OP  546906 AQ  73.1709 

15210 10 PATEL NEHAKUMARI PARESHBHAIF SE-5532  250 OP  552559 AQ  72.8753 

15292 11 MOHAMED TAYYAB YAKUB PATEL  248 OP  557564 GQ  72.5928 

16332 12 KALSARIYA MANISHBHAI KANUBHAI SE-5893  226 OP  624094 GQ  69.2325 

16374 13 GHOJARIA RUKAIYA MUSTAKIMF  226 OP  626439 GQ  69.2325 

16888 14 KHAN AZBA ABDUL GAFFARF  215 OP  661733 GQ  67.4001 

17034 15 MAKWANA REENABEN MAHESHBHAIF SC-1651  212 OP  671873 GQ  66.9041 

17070 16 MAKWANA NEHA MUKESHBHAIF SC-1659  212 OP  673980 GQ  66.9041 

17120 17 MEHVIZBANUF EW-4036  211 OP  677552 GQ  66.7367 

17251 18 RAJKUMAR PADMANI  208 OP  686931 GQ  66.2043 

17309 19 BALDANIYA RUSHABHKUMAR RAJUBHAI SE-6149  207 OP  690798 GQ  66.0389 

17700 20 RANA RICHABENF SE-6268  199 OP  722485 GQ  64.5586 

17813 21 VAGHELA TAUSIRABEN TAKHATSINHF EW-4149  196 OP  733145 GQ  64.0227 

17957 22 SHAIKH MUBASSIRABANUF EW-4166  192 OP  745292 GQ  63.2617 

18089 23 DIWAN MAHAMMADJUBER FIROJBHAI SE-6392  190 SE  756701 GQ  62.8385 

18244 24 SHAIKH AASIYABANU MOHMMED IRFANF  187 MQ  767974 MQ  62.2654 

18326 25 MALIK ASTANAPARVIN ASIFF  185 MQ  776925 MQ  61.8402 

18377 26 PARMAR JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SC-1830  184 SC  781804 GQ  61.6420 

18509 27 PATEL MOHAMMAD AEMAN NASIRBHAI  180 MQ  794491 MQ  60.8032 

18584 28 SHEKH RESHMAKHATUNF  179 MQ  801904 MQ  60.6004 

18592 29 BHIKADIYA ARCHI GHANSHYAMBHAIF EW-4256  179 EW  802364 GQ  60.6004 

18659.5 30 RATHOD BUSHRAF  177 MQ  808290 MQ  60.1938 

18739 31 ROHIT URVASHIBENF SC-1879  175 SC  816508 GQ  59.7293 

18792 32 MALEK AAFRINBANU ARIFHUSENF  174 MQ  822716 MQ  59.5219 

18811.5 33 SIDHVA SAMIYA MOHSINBHAIF SE-6627.5  174 SE  824380 GQ  59.5219 

18918 34 SHAIKH SAMEERA ABDULASIFF  171 MQ  834772 MQ  58.8943 

18987 35 BARIA TAMANNABEN BHARATKUMARF SE-6689  170 SE  841041 GQ  58.6286 

19004 36 PARMAR MITALI RATILALF SC-1920  170 SC  842613 GQ  58.6286 

19008 37 DOSLA AMJAD ABBAS EW-4316  170 EW  843053 GQ  58.6286 

19041 38 PATEL YERISHA NAVINBHAIF SE-6709  169 SE  846456 GQ  58.4064 

19057 39 SHAIKH MOHMMADAYAZ  168 MQ  848099 MQ  58.1957 

19066 40 PATEL MUSTAKIM YUNUS ALI HAJI EW-4321  168 MQ  849192 MQ  58.1957 
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19143 41 PARMAR SEJALBEN GIRISHKUMARF SC-1935  166 MQ  857123 MQ  57.7598 

19202 42 HINGORA ABDULKARIM KASAM SE-6766  165 SE  864218 GQ  57.4772 

19210 43 SEEMA SOYEB HAVELIWALAF SE-6768  165 SE  864928 GQ  57.4772 

19220 44 VADALIYA JAMILABEN SIRAJBHAIF  165 MQ  865894 MQ  57.4772 

19246 45 BALOCH TANAZBANU AFTABHUSENF SE-6778  164 SE  868748 GQ  57.2546 

19271 46 IPLI SHAHINBANU ABDULRAZZAKF EW-4353  163 EW  872272 GQ  57.0370 

19300 47 MISHRA MANSHA RAJESHF  162 MQ  876434 MQ  56.8162 

19333 48 BHAD MARIYAH MUBARAKBHAI YUSUFF  162 MQ  879138 MQ  56.8162 

19428 49 PATEL ARCHI MAHESHBHAIF SE-6827  160 SE  890397 GQ  56.2939 

19432 50 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ZAID SHAIKH SAEED 
AHMAD

 159 MQ  891181 MQ  56.0655 

20315 51 GAMIT SULAMIKUMARI MAHESHBHAIF ST-2119  138 ST  1004158 GQ  50.5104 

20371 52 GAMIT HETALF ST-2135  137 ST  1013391 GQ  50.2416 

20572 53 PATEL KINJALBEN ISHWARBHAIF ST-2198  129 ST  1064896 GQ  47.7485 

20828 54 RATHVA JAYKUMAR DINESHBHAI ST-2294  117 ST  1139973 GQ  43.8016 

20966 55 RATHVA BHUPENDRAKUMAR 
JASHVANTBHAI

ST-2330  111 ST  1183251 GQ  41.6089 

21061 56 PATEL SNEHKUMAR SANJAYBHAI ST-2360  107 ST  1216860 GQ  40.0481 
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8589 1 MEVADA AYUSHI NITINBHAIF SE-3191  406 OP  222352 AQ  89.0883 

9213 2 MEMAN ALSHIFA MO SHAFIF  390 OP  245841 AQ  87.8976 

9517 3 RAJPURA MOHAMMAD MO ILIYASBHAI EW-2628  383 OP  257725 AQ  87.3495 

10863 4 THAKOR ISHABEN MUKESHJIF SE-4066  350 OP  315464 AQ  84.5032 

10990 5 PARMAR BHUMI JAGDISHBHAIF SC-891  346 OP  321741 GQ  84.1359 

11219 6 DARJI RAJNI HASMUKHBHAI SE-4190  340 OP  333344 GQ  83.5567 

11276 7 PRAJAPATI YASHVIBEN KAMLESHBHAIF SE-4212  339 OP  336901 AQ  83.4613 

11438 8 SOLANKI KRISHAF SC-949  335 OP  344990 GQ  83.0707 

11524 9 PATEL ASHVIBEN ASHOKKUMARF  333 OP  348438 AQ  82.8787 

11576 10 SATHWARA MEETKUMAR RAKESHKUMAR SE-4332  331 OP  351199 AQ  82.6817 

11935 11 CHAUHAN ASTHABA NARENDRASINHF SE-4456  323 OP  368375 AQ  81.8594 

12137 12 CHAUHAN BHARATIBA PRABHATSINHF SE-4531  318 OP  379020 GQ  81.3350 

12208 13 XXXX FEMINABANO VAIJUDINKHANF  317 OP  382513 AQ  81.2288 

12628 14 MANSURI FARHATBANU AJIJBHAIF SE-4705  307 OP  403370 AQ  80.1295 

12677 15 PATEL RIZA SANJAYKUMARF EW-3279  306 OP  406298 GQ  80.0189 

12778 16 PATEL PRINCEKUMAR SATISHBHAI EW-3302  304 OP  411898 AQ  79.7845 

12966 17 MANSURI SAMIRABANU ARIFBHAIF SE-4816  300 OP  421395 GQ  79.3271 

13115 18 PARSANI SALMANBHAI DAUDBHAI EW-3369  296 OP  430072 GQ  78.8771 

13248 19 SADHU SMIT DILIPBHAI SE-4899  293 OP  437898 GQ  78.5142 

13486 20 MANSURI MUSTKIM JAHURBHAI SE-4967  287 OP  450987 GQ  77.7965 

13578 21 DARJI RINKALBEN GOVINDBHAIF SE-5007  285 OP  456155 AQ  77.5429 

13686 22 PATEL DITI MAHENDRAKUMARF EW-3475  283 OP  462159 GQ  77.3076 

13736 23 PATEL PRUTHVEE NARENDRAKUMARF  281 OP  465357 AQ  77.0675 

14283 24 VARVADIYA HETVI NARESHBHAIF  268 OP  500374 AQ  75.3773 

14298 25 CHAUHAN RACHANAKUVARBA 
JITENDRASINH

F SE-5244  268 OP  501665 AQ  75.3773 

14366 26 DUBALIYA  ALMIN MAHEBUBF EW-3592  266 OP  505724 GQ  75.1120 

14464 27 THAKOR RIYABEN DALPATJIF SE-5304  264 OP  511237 GQ  74.8305 

14654 28 CHAUDHARY VAISHALIBEN JAYANTIBHAIF SE-5356  260 SE  521520 GQ  74.2817 

14661 29 BAROT KRISHNABEN DHARMESHBHAIF SE-5358  260 OP  522094 GQ  74.2817 

14828 30 PATEL SAIYAM RAMESHBHAI EW-3671  257 OP  530181 GQ  73.8805 

14964 31 SUNASARA MOHAMMAD JISAN MUSTAKIM EW-3700  255 OP  537854 GQ  73.5875 

15136 32 PATEL NEH  251 OP  548161 GQ  73.0344 

15224 33 CHAUDHARI SANYAMKUMAR 
GHEMARBHAI

SE-5536  249 SE  553629 GQ  72.7346 

15348 34 PRAJAPATI JAIMIN DINESHBHAI SE-5568  247 OP  561096 GQ  72.4473 

15447 35 PARMAR RAJAT ASHOKKUMAR SC-1434  245 OP  566782 GQ  72.1433 

15448 36 HARADWALA ZAHEDAFATEMA 
MOHMADTUFEL

F  245 OP  566792 GQ  72.1433 

15505 37 CHAUHAN RIYA SANJAYKUMARF SE-5624  244 OP  570440 GQ  72.0025 

15613 38 KAGATHARA MAHEK SALIMBHAIF SE-5660  241 SE  577791 GQ  71.5633 

15644 39 KARNAVAT NENSI MUKESHBHAIF EW-3812  240 OP  580196 GQ  71.4006 

15817 40 MEMON MUSEB IMRANBHAI EW-3841  237 EW  590336 GQ  70.9566 
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15867 41 KHATRI PRIYANSHI MULCHANDF  236 MQ  593895 MQ  70.8048 

16173 42 MANSURI SARAH SAMIRBHAIF SE-5829  230 OP  613194 GQ  69.8582 

16201 43 KRINSI RABARIF SE-5845  229 OP  615320 GQ  69.7044 

16262 44 PRAJAPATI MESHWABEN KANUBHAIF  228 MQ  618604 MQ  69.5468 

16327 45 SATANI AASTHABEN AILESHKUMARF SE-5891  227 OP  623582 GQ  69.3893 

16393 46 ANIRUDH RATIKANT TRIPATHY  226 OP  627178 GQ  69.2325 

16409 47 CHAUDHARI ANERI VIRAJIBHAIF SE-5913  225 OP  628094 GQ  69.0525 

16519 48 MEMON HUMABANU TAHIRBHAIF  223 OP  635185 GQ  68.7387 

16668 49 MEMON HURBANU TAHIRBHAIF  220 OP  646474 GQ  68.2370 

16686 50 CHAUDHARI NIDHIBEN LAVAJIBHAIF SE-5994  219 OP  648375 GQ  68.0756 

16711 51 CHAUDHARY ANJALIBEN ISVARBHAIF SE-6002  219 OP  649586 GQ  68.0756 

17045 52 PANDYA KRUPALF SC-1655  212 SC  672471 GQ  66.9041 

17083 53 KHATRI KASHISH HASMUKHBHAIF EW-4030  212 OP  674607 GQ  66.9041 

17098 54 PRAJAPATI RUSHABH SHAILESHKUMAR SE-6103  211 OP  676001 GQ  66.7367 

17106 55 MODI JAINIL PARESHKUMAR SE-6106  211 SE  676716 GQ  66.7367 

17339 56 PATEL RIYABEN JAYESHKUMARF SE-6155  206 OP  693568 GQ  65.8601 

17390 57 CHAUHAN DIVYABA PRAHLADSINHF SE-6175  205 SE  698200 GQ  65.6574 

17485 58 PRAJAPATI VIDHIBEN SURESHKUMARF SE-6209  203 SE  705068 GQ  65.3114 

17587 59 MANSURI AASIF SE-6245  201 SE  713882 GQ  64.9524 

17627 60 PARMAR DIYA PUNAMCHANDF SC-1741  200 SC  717740 GQ  64.7393 

17735.5 61 THAKOR RAVINDRASINH RAJESHJI SE-6273.5  198 SE  725573 GQ  64.3803 

17749 62 TRIVEDI VAIBHAVI MAHENDRAKUMARF EW-4133  197 MQ  726885 MQ  64.2020 

17787 63 SAHRE DARSHANABEN SHANTILALF ST-1510  196 ST  731302 GQ  64.0227 

17873 64 PARMAR BHAVESH ASHOK BHAI SC-1764  194 SC  738630 GQ  63.6238 

17882 65 PATEL VRAJ PARESHBHAI  194 MQ  739808 MQ  63.6238 

17885 66 SONALBENF  194 MQ  740206 MQ  63.6238 

17981 67 PATEL RIYA SANJAYKUMARF EW-4171  192 EW  747341 GQ  63.2617 

17987 68 CHAUDHARY KIRANBHAI SE-6352  192 SE  747931 GQ  63.2617 

18017.5 69 PANCHAL DEVANSHI BHARATBHAIF SE-6368.4  191 SE  750525 GQ  63.0713 

18046 70 PRAJAPATI SAGAR ISHWARBHAI SE-6379  191 SE  752762 GQ  63.0713 

18073 71 PATEL JAYKUMAR KIRANBHAI EW-4179  190 EW  754996 GQ  62.8385 

18162.5 72 MEMON RAHIL HARUNBHAI  188 MQ  762862 MQ  62.4630 

18225 73 CHAUHAN VISHWA KALPESHKUMARF SE-6437  187 SE  766534 GQ  62.2654 

18226.5 74 PREYANSH PATEL  187 MQ  766579 MQ  62.2654 

18256 75 MANSURI ZAID FIROJAHEMAD SE-6450  187 SE  769015 GQ  62.2654 

18361 76 VORA ASMAT IKBALBHAIF SE-6481  184 MQ  780277 MQ  61.6420 

18424 77 THAKOR SATISHKUMAR RANCHHODJI SE-6499  183 SE  785621 GQ  61.4498 

18453 78 PATEL ARVIBEN RASIKLALF  182 MQ  789177 MQ  61.2541 

18527 79 CHAUDHARY HITESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SE-6532  180 SE  796506 GQ  60.8032 

18627 80 SOLANKI AADARSH SHAILESHKUMAR SC-1859  178 SC  804805 GQ  60.4016 

18675 81 PARMAR SHALINI BHARATBHAIF SC-1867  177 SC  810060 GQ  60.1938 

Page 210 of 220*** GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS,AQ -15% AIQ Seats of SFI BAMS/BHMS,  



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit NEET
Score

ADM
Cat

AIQ
Rank

NEET
Percentile(%)

Seat
Type

Final Institutewise Admitted List For UG Ayush- [ 2023-24 ] 16-Jan-2024

VNHM Nootan Homeopathic Medical College & Hospital  Visnagar

18703 82 CHAUDHARI ASTHA VINUKUMARF SE-6598  176 SE  812730 GQ  59.9785 

18716.5 83 SACHORA LIZABANU SALIMBHAIF EW-4275.5  176 EW  813877 GQ  59.9785 

18858 84 GAUSWAMI RAVINABEN SHAMBHUPURIF SE-6642  173 SE  828127 GQ  59.3151 

19070 85 PATEL MISWA BIPINKUMARF SE-6719  168 MQ  849594 MQ  58.1957 

19073 86 PATEL VANSH DILIPBHAI EW-4324  168 EW  850019 GQ  58.1957 

19146 87 PATEL KRISHKUMAR UPENDRAKUMAR EW-4333  166 EW  857281 GQ  57.7598 

19182 88 MANSURI MAHEK NURMAHAMADBHAIF SE-6758  165 MQ  861453 MQ  57.4772 

19449 89 MEMAN TAHURABANU JUNEDBHAIF EW-4375  159 MQ  892626 MQ  56.0655 

19739 90 MEMON AYAN IDRISHBHAI EW-4416  153 MQ  925332 MQ  54.5953 

19779 91 MEMAN AYMANBANU AIYUBBHAIF  152 MQ  930261 MQ  54.3610 

19793 92 ASARI ARYANKUMAR ARVINDBHAI ST-1993  151 ST  932241 GQ  54.1094 

20026 93 MODI RUSHABH BHAVESHKUMAR SE-6999  146 MQ  961912 MQ  52.7826 

20071 94 PATEL AANAL PINAKINBHAIF  145 MQ  969196 MQ  52.4362 

20140 95 MANSURI SANIYA TOFIKBHAIF SE-7031  143 MQ  977453 MQ  51.9313 

20158 96 PATEL PRUTHVI MUKESHBHAI  143 MQ  979696 MQ  51.9313 

20200 97 ADITYA THAKKAR EW-4473  141 MQ  986366 MQ  51.4072 

20326 98 MEMON LUKMAN GULAMNABI EW-4484  138 MQ  1006010 MQ  50.5104 

20502 99 KHANT VISHALKUMAR SOMABHAI ST-2179  131 ST  1046523 GQ  48.4547 

21049 100 RATHVA VIBHUTI NARANBHAIF ST-2354  108 ST  1211793 GQ  40.3874 
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SGHM Gokul Homoeopathy Medical college Gokul Foundation Opp. IOC Depot State Highway No. 41 Sujanpur 
Patia Dist. Patan Gujarat

10050 1 PRAJAPATI NISHUBEN SATISHBHAIF SE-3768  369 OP  280139 AQ  86.1946 

11000 2 THAKOR VIPULBHAI GEMARBHAI SE-4116  346 OP  322141 GQ  84.1359 

11527.5 3 JOSHI PRIYABEN BABUBHAIF EW-3049.5  333 OP  348502 AQ  82.8787 

11716 4 JADAV BHARATSINH BABUJI SE-4379  328 OP  357655 AQ  82.3769 

12095 5 PATEL KEYA PANKAJKUMARF  319 OP  376809 AQ  81.4402 

12215 6 CHAUHAN DIMPALBEN TRIBHUVANBHAIF SE-4563  316 OP  382867 AQ  81.1195 

12406 7 MAKBULFATEMA AGHARIYAF  312 OP  392871 AQ  80.6817 

12894 8 PRAJAPATI PRADIPKUMAR MANUBHAI SE-4790  301 OP  417376 AQ  79.4484 

13228 9 NAYI SHREYALIBEN NAVINBHAIF SE-4892  293 OP  436974 AQ  78.5142 

13337 10 PATEL MISHVA MANUBHAIF  290 OP  443289 AQ  78.1437 

13343 11 TINABEN KHEMABHAI HADIYALF SC-1187  290 OP  443639 GQ  78.1437 

13385 12 RATHOD DIVYABEN RAJUBHAIF SC-1194  289 OP  446121 AQ  78.0305 

13487 13 CHHAYA THAKORF SE-4968  287 OP  451064 GQ  77.7965 

13585 14 NUSARAT FATEMA SUNASARAF  285 OP  456550 AQ  77.5429 

13680 15 ARODIYA JABIRBHAI MAHMAD HANIFBHAI EW-3472  283 OP  461697 AQ  77.3076 

13896 16 BHARDWAJ YAMINIF  277 OP  475738 AQ  76.5613 

13906 17 DALIGARA ARBAAZ VARISHHUSAIN EW-3519  277 OP  476253 AQ  76.5613 

14207 18 CHAUDHARY VIJAYBHAI AMBABHAI SE-5216  270 OP  495757 AQ  75.6366 

14482 19 NONSOLA AHMAD IBRAHIM EW-3608  264 OP  512001 GQ  74.8305 

14492 20 LUHAR PRAVINBHAI VAGHAJI SE-5312  264 OP  512344 GQ  74.8305 

14510 21 CHAUHAN UMESHKUMAR VARDHABHAI SC-1329  263 OP  513175 GQ  74.7021 

15111 22 DAUVA MUSTUFA HIFZURREHMAN EW-3728  252 OP  546341 GQ  73.1709 

15175 23 JOSHI SHRUTIBEN HASMUKHBHAIF EW-3742  250 OP  551144 GQ  72.8753 

15230 24 PRIYANSHIBEN PATELF EW-3751  249 OP  553837 GQ  72.7346 

15442 25 MANSURI MOHAMMADKAIF 
MUSTAKAHEMAD

SE-5600  245 OP  566570 GQ  72.1433 

15560 26 KHADADIYA ALOK RAMESHBHAI EW-3798  242 OP  574039 GQ  71.7091 

15701 27 SUTHAR VIPULKUMAR NATHABHAI SE-5683  239 OP  583434 GQ  71.2516 

15777 28 LUHAR JAYESHKUMAR PASHABHAI SE-5707  238 OP  587834 GQ  71.1035 

15781 29 GAMI DRASHTIBEN BHAYCHANDBHAIF EW-3837  238 OP  588109 GQ  71.1035 

15848 30 MALEK MOHAMMAD SAAD NAZIRBHAI EW-3844  236 OP  592583 GQ  70.8048 

15917 31 AGHARIYA RAHEMATFATEMA KASAMALIF  235 OP  596956 GQ  70.6340 

15929.7 32 PATEL SURKUMAR SE-5742.5  235 OP  597669 GQ  70.6340 

16022 33 MAHAMMADHUSAIN NURBHANEJ EW-3869  233 OP  603582 GQ  70.3361 

16061 34 MEMAN AYANAN IMRANBHAI EW-3876  232 OP  605521 GQ  70.1903 

16074 35 DIWAN TARANNUM MAJIDSHAF SE-5795  232 OP  606676 GQ  70.1903 

16122 36 SOLANKI NEYANSHIF SE-5810  231 OP  609855 GQ  70.0339 

16226 37 SHAHEDAFATEMA JAFARALI VIJAPURAF EW-3894  229 OP  616573 GQ  69.7044 

16289 38 FAKIR JAHIRSHA FIROJSHA SE-5872  228 SE  620506 GQ  69.5468 

16571 39 NAGORI ALFIYA ILIYASBHAIF EW-3947  222 OP  639559 GQ  68.5786 

16651 40 BAROT JAY MUKESHKUMAR SC-1593  220 OP  645498 GQ  68.2370 
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16683 41 PRAJAPATI BHAVESHKUMAR POPATJI SE-5993  219 OP  647900 GQ  68.0756 

16691 42 CHAUDHARY PARESHKUMAR 
VAJESEEBHAI

SE-5995  219 OP  648740 GQ  68.0756 

16751 43 CHAUDHARY MITESHBHAI TALSABHAI SE-6011  218 OP  652758 GQ  67.9140 

16805 44 MALI ANKITABEN MANABHAIF SE-6028  217 OP  656183 GQ  67.7583 

16902 45 CHAUHAN MAYUR MOHANBHAI SE-6059  215 OP  662556 GQ  67.4001 

17000 46 DESAI HARESHBHAI BHARATBHAI SE-6082  213 OP  668763 GQ  67.0693 

17021.5 47 CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI AMBABHAI SE-6086.5  213 OP  671057 GQ  67.0693 

17095.5 48 SUMAIYABANU HARUNRASHID ARODIYAF  211 MQ  675826 MQ  66.7367 

17152 49 METIYA NARENDRAKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SC-1669  210 OP  679368 GQ  66.5442 

17154 50 DABHI DHRUVI RAJESHKUMARF SC-1670  210 OP  679687 GQ  66.5442 

17168 51 PARMAR KRISHA SURESHBHAIF SC-1674  210 OP  680666 GQ  66.5442 

17295 52 ISMAT FATEMAF  207 OP  689977 GQ  66.0389 

17335.5 53 PARMAR CHITRA NARENDRAKUMARF SE-6154.5  206 OP  693206 GQ  65.8601 

17354 54 PARMAR KIRANBHAI LAXMANBHAI SC-1704  206 OP  694579 GQ  65.8601 

17487.5 55 DESAI VALIBENF SE-6209.5  203 OP  705287 GQ  65.3114 

17681 56 RAVAL OMKUMAR VIVEKKUMAR EW-4122  199 MQ  721401 MQ  64.5586 

17789 57 SIPAI IRSHADBHAI ISRAILBHAI EW-4144  196 EW  731417 GQ  64.0227 

17888 58 SOLANKI PRABHATSINH SURESHBHAI SE-6325  194 SE  740566 GQ  63.6238 

17899 59 MEMAN MARIYA FARUKMAHMADF EW-4156  194 OP  741377 GQ  63.6238 

17910 60 PATEL VAISHVI KALPESHBHAIF  193 OP  742387 GQ  63.4436 

17939 61 CHAUDHARY HITENKUMAR NATUBHAI SE-6336  193 OP  743742 GQ  63.4436 

17963 62 MEMON MOHAMMADRAHIL ARIFBHAI EW-4167  192 EW  745913 GQ  63.2617 

18004 63 CHAUDHARY AASHABENF SE-6363  191 SE  749374 GQ  63.0713 

18070 64 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI SE-6385  190 SE  754731 GQ  62.8385 

18173 65 RAVAL DISHANT PRAKASHKUMAR EW-4194  188 EW  763414 GQ  62.4630 

18253 66 SOLANKI MEGHABEN BHARATBHAIF SC-1817  187 SC  768872 GQ  62.2654 

18302 67 PRAJAPATI ARYANKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SE-6463  185 SE  774448 GQ  61.8402 

18352 68 DARJI SATYAM DINESHBHAI SE-6478  184 SE  779443 GQ  61.6420 

18426 69 THAKARADA BHAVANABEN DASHARATHJIF SE-6500  183 SE  785834 GQ  61.4498 

18427 70 SENGAL VISHALKUMAR SC-1838  182 SC  786173 GQ  61.2541 

18462 71 DABHI MANISHABEN KARSHANBHAIF SC-1841  181 SC  790387 GQ  61.0490 

18561 72 PARADIYA ASHVINBHAI BALVANTBHAI SC-1854  179 SC  799973 GQ  60.6004 

18604 73 HADIYOL KRUSHNABEN ASHVINKUMARF SE-6558  179 SE  803058 GQ  60.6004 

18651 74 CHAUDHARI BHOOMIKABEN RAMESHBHAIF SE-6574  178 SE  807167 GQ  60.4016 

18696 75 SAXENA VISHALKUMAR HASMUKHKUMAR SC-1869  176 SC  811849 GQ  59.9785 

18820 76 CHAUDHARY KINJAL MAHESHBHAIF SE-6630  173 SE  825495 GQ  59.3151 

18832 77 BHATT RIDDHIBEN RAMESHBHAIF EW-4290  173 EW  826337 GQ  59.3151 

18848 78 KARAN NIKITABEN PANKAJKUMARF SC-1892  173 MQ  827395 MQ  59.3151 

18937 79 PRAJAPATI AYUSHKUMAR SATISHBHAI SE-6671  171 SE  836573 GQ  58.8943 

18988 80 PATEL JAYESHBHAI RATANSHIBHAI SE-6690  170 SE  841340 GQ  58.6286 
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19067 81 SOLANKI YUG MUKESHBHAI SE-6717  168 SE  849203 GQ  58.1957 

19119 82 SUNASARA AHMAD SAJIDBHAI  167 MQ  854860 MQ  57.9787 

19173 83 VANIYA CHETANABEN NARASINHBHAIF SC-1939  166 MQ  860290 MQ  57.7598 

19265 84 MANSURI MOHAMMADANASH 
MOHAMMADMUNAF

SE-6785  164 SE  870587 GQ  57.2546 

19275 85 CHAUDHARY MITALBEN RAYMALBHAIF SE-6789  163 SE  872796 GQ  57.0370 

19303 86 MALPARA IMTIYAZALI  NAJARALI EW-4357  162 EW  876533 GQ  56.8162 

19506 87 RATHAVI KRUPA HEMABHAIF SE-6850  158 MQ  896892 MQ  55.8400 

19544.5 88 PRAJAPATI HETALBEN BHAGVANBHAIF SE-6856.5  157 SE  901007 GQ  55.6126 

19640 89 DESAI PINALBEN MERAJBHAIF SE-6882  155 SE  913288 GQ  55.0704 

19699 90 SUTHAR GAYATRI MUKESHBHAIF SE-6901  154 SE  920416 GQ  54.8330 

19771 91 KALAL DHVANIBEN BHAVESHBHAIF SE-6922  152 SE  929020 GQ  54.3610 

19794 92 CHAUDHARY PARESHKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI

SE-6929  151 SE  932378 GQ  54.1094 

20056 93 SHIROYA MAHAMMAD RAIYAN 
IDRISHMAHAMMAD

EW-4453  145 EW  967009 GQ  52.4362 

20080 94 THAKOR SAROJBEN KAMSHIJIF SE-7016  144 MQ  970795 MQ  52.1883 

20215 95 VAIBHAV KUMAR ST-2095  141 ST  988922 GQ  51.4072 

20370 96 PARMAR SARLABEN MALJIBHAIF ST-2134  137 ST  1013379 GQ  50.2416 

20604 97 DAMOR MITHUNKUMAR LALSINGBHAI ST-2212  127 ST  1075237 GQ  47.1729 

20942 98 SUVERA AARYANKUMAR RENISHANBHAI ST-2323  112 ST  1177001 GQ  41.9661 

20984 99 BHAGORA SWATI RAMESHBHAIF ST-2338  110 ST  1191299 GQ  41.0582 

21042 100 PATEL RIYAKUMARI ARJUNBHAIF ST-2352  108 ST  1210570 GQ  40.3874 
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11170 1 KUNDARIYA HASTI KALYANJIBHAIF EW-2978  342 OP  330636 AQ  83.7548 

12685 2 CHADAMIYA VAIBHAVKUMAR 
HARSHADBHAI

EW-3281  306 OP  407101 AQ  80.0189 

12964 3 KANANI DHARMIK GOPALBHAI EW-3335  300 OP  421351 GQ  79.3271 

13419 4 BHATT HEMANGINIF  289 OP  447634 AQ  78.0305 

13622 5 VIDJA MEGHAVI ARVINDBHAIF EW-3460  284 OP  457892 AQ  77.4248 

13738 6 VADAVIYA UPASANA HASMUKHBHAIF EW-3488  281 OP  465755 AQ  77.0675 

14223 7 VIKAS  270 OP  496370 AQ  75.6366 

14588 8 SUMARA TASLIMBANU BASIRAHEMADBHAIF SE-5334  262 OP  517652 AQ  74.5705 

15134 9 KANANI HETVI KALPESHBHAIF EW-3732  251 OP  548109 AQ  73.0344 

15151 10 SADATIYA SANJANA LILADHARBHAIF EW-3737  251 OP  549471 AQ  73.0344 

15370 11 VALERA KOMAL GIRISHBHAIF SC-1423  246 OP  562677 GQ  72.3098 

15710 12 SANANDIYA RADHE PRAVINBHAI EW-3828  239 OP  584138 GQ  71.2516 

15881 13 GOHEL MRUNALI BHAVESHBHAIF SE-5733  236 OP  594584 GQ  70.8048 

16029 14 MADHAVI RUJENDRAKUMAR SHIVRAM SE-5779  233 OP  604040 GQ  70.3361 

16732 15 BHADRU KAVITA DAMJIF SC-1605  218 OP  651496 GQ  67.9140 

17304 16 CHAROLA RIYA YOGESHBHAIF  207 OP  690336 GQ  66.0389 

17573 17 DAVE SHREYANSH BHAVESHBHAI  201 OP  712960 GQ  64.9524 

18121 18 GARCHAR DARSHAN NATHA SE-6406  189 SE  758901 GQ  62.6502 

18185 19 SHUKLA JAY DIPAKBHAI EW-4196  188 OP  763867 GQ  62.4630 

18311 20 RAJKOTIYA SHRUTIBEN PRADIPBHAIF  185 OP  775562 GQ  61.8402 

18331.5 21 GAJERA KRUPALIBEN VINUBHAIF EW-4218.5  185 OP  777473 GQ  61.8402 

18689 22 DHRUV SE-6592  177 OP  811201 GQ  60.1938 

18898 23 DAVE SHRUTIF  172 OP  833173 GQ  59.1054 

19001 24 MAKWANA PRACHI TARUNKUMARF SC-1918  170 OP  842453 GQ  58.6286 

19045 25 VARMORA JENSEEBEN VINODBHAIF  169 OP  846647 GQ  58.4064 

19292.5 26 DABHI ZIL PAVANBHAIF SC-1956.5  163 OP  875534 GQ  57.0370 

19559 27 BAGATHARIYA NIMISH BHUPENDRABHAI SE-6857  157 SE  901930 GQ  55.6126 

19603 28 SOLANKI KEVAL RAMESH SC-2006  156 OP  907860 GQ  55.3766 

19618 29 BHATT SHIVAM CHANDRAKANT  155 OP  910118 GQ  55.0704 

19648 30 PATHAR AYUSHI BIPINBHAIF SE-6885  155 OP  914327 GQ  55.0704 

19691 31 DANGAR NAIMISH SATISHBHAI  154 OP  919127 GQ  54.8330 

19724 32 BHIMANI URVISHA BHAVESHBHAIF EW-4412  153 OP  923753 GQ  54.5953 

19754 33 SOLANKI KHUSHI PARSOTAMBHAIF SC-2027  152 OP  927274 GQ  54.3610 

19919 34 BAGDA ANITA RATANF SC-2048  148 OP  947939 GQ  53.2876 

19997 35 MISHRA  LUCKY CHITTARANJANF  146 OP  957578 GQ  52.7826 

20042 36 VAISHNAV HIRVA PRAFULBHAIF SE-7003  145 OP  964895 GQ  52.4362 

20125 37 JANI MANSIBEN PRANBHAIF EW-4460  143 OP  976092 GQ  51.9313 

20171 38 MUCHHADIYA VISHAL RAMESHBHAI SC-2095  142 OP  981713 GQ  51.6735 

20174 39 CHAVDA KHUSHI SHANKARBHAIF SC-2096  142 SC  981957 GQ  51.6735 

20177 40 SARVAIYA DEVKUMAR SHAMBHUBHAI SE-7045  142 OP  982341 GQ  51.6735 
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20307 41 ANDARPA KRUTIKSHA DIPAKBHAIF  139 OP  1002399 GQ  50.7697 

20369 42 BEHERA PRIYANKA BISWANATHF  137 OP  1013232 GQ  50.2416 

20404 43 ZALA ASHISH LALITBHAI SC-2127  135 OP  1023410 GQ  49.5783 

20409 44 MAKWANA KRRISH KESHABHAI SC-2130  135 SC  1025503 GQ  49.5783 

20457 45 BHADARKA BHAGIRATHBHAI GIGABHAI SE-7151  133 SE  1036151 GQ  49.0337 

20459 46 NIMAVAT DIYA SANJAYBHAIF SE-7153  133 SE  1037057 GQ  49.0337 

20461 47 KATARIYA MUSHKANBEN VIPULBHAIF SC-2142  133 SC  1038233 GQ  49.0337 

20533 48 SOLANKI MINAZ MAHMADBHAIF SE-7185  130 SE  1054070 GQ  48.0382 

20591.5 49 KACHA KEVIN DINESHBHAI SE-7213.5  127 SE  1071169 GQ  47.1729 

20601 50 PIPALIYA JENIL MUKESHBHAI SE-7216  127 SE  1073914 GQ  47.1729 

20651.5 51 GARVA SONIYA TULSIDASF SC-2180.5  124 SC  1094195 GQ  46.1291 

20680 52 GOJIYA  VISHAL KARUBHAI SE-7255  123 SE  1100715 GQ  45.8369 

20694 53 CHUDESARA INSHA IKBALBHAIF SE-7263  123 SE  1103509 GQ  45.8369 

20752 54 ANIYALIYA RAHUL DINESHBHAI SE-7286  121 SE  1116454 GQ  45.2032 

20776 55 DODIYA MANTHANSINH NILESHSINH SE-7296  120 SE  1124740 GQ  44.7245 

20868 56 SHREYASH VIRENDRA YADAV SE-7337  115 SE  1153990 GQ  42.9457 

20968 57 JINJALA MITUL SE-7391  111 SE  1185143 GQ  41.6089 

20969 58 RATHVA MIRABENF ST-2332  111 ST  1185180 GQ  41.6089 

20987 59 RATHVA SANDIPKUMAR ST-2339  110 ST  1191614 GQ  41.0582 
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5727 1 MALVIYA PRERNAF  473 OP  137197 AQ  93.2659 

11270 2 AMISHA SAPOLIYAF  339 OP  336586 AQ  83.4613 

11688 3 SAIYED AAYSHABANU YASINALIF SE-4370  329 OP  356557 AQ  82.4732 

13187 4 SOLANKI ARCHANABEN VISHNUBHAIF SE-4883  294 OP  435216 AQ  78.6320 

13364 5 GOSWAMI PREKSHABEN ROHITBHARATHIF SE-4928  290 OP  444753 AQ  78.1437 

13768 6 DHOBI HARSH RAJUBHAI SE-5063  280 OP  467696 AQ  76.9335 

13861 7 KANZARIYA KINJALBEN ASHVINBHAIF SE-5094  278 OP  473904 GQ  76.6855 

14025 8 ANASARI ANDLIP AKHALQUE  AHMEDF  274 OP  483389 GQ  76.1658 

14205 9 PARMAR ROHAN ASHVINKUMAR SC-1285  270 OP  495718 GQ  75.6366 

14260 10 HADIYA MOHIT BHARATBHAI SE-5230  269 OP  498745 GQ  75.5064 

14501.5 11 KORI ARYAN JAIPRAKASH  264 OP  512800 GQ  74.8305 

14538 12 PARMAR HARSH JAYANTIBHAI SC-1334  263 OP  514920 AQ  74.7021 

14582 13 JAWRAWALA MAHERA ILYASBHAIF  262 OP  517453 GQ  74.5705 

14707 14 DESAI HET RAMESHBHAI SE-5375  260 OP  523981 AQ  74.2817 

14797 15 BODANA KARAN MAHENDRABHAI SE-5401  258 OP  529066 AQ  74.0160 

15108 16 BHALALA KINAL MANSUKHBHAIF EW-3726  252 OP  546139 GQ  73.1709 

15154 17 JADAV PUSHPABEN HAMIRBHAIF SC-1396  250 OP  549819 GQ  72.8753 

15159 18 PATEL JAYKUMAR NAGINBHAI SE-5510  250 OP  550176 GQ  72.8753 

15199 19 ABDULHAI  250 OP  552133 GQ  72.8753 

15233 20 THAKOR HARSHIDABEN JESALJIF SE-5539  249 OP  554061 GQ  72.7346 

15291 21 KAVAD DAXIT RAMESHBHAI SE-5555  248 OP  557543 GQ  72.5928 

15371 22 NAI DHARMIKBHAI NAROTAMBHAI SE-5578  246 OP  562770 GQ  72.3098 

15486 23 VAGHELA DHRUV SHAILESHBHAI SE-5619  244 OP  569054 GQ  72.0025 

15643 24 CHAUHAN JENISHF SE-5671  240 SE  580186 GQ  71.4006 

15747 25 DHANULA KRISH MAHESHBHAI SC-1481  239 OP  586028 GQ  71.2516 

15786 26 VIDHIF SE-5709  238 OP  588416 GQ  71.1035 

15986 27 LATHIGARA DARSHIT HIRENBHAI EW-3866  234 OP  601060 GQ  70.4843 

15994 28 HADIYA NIRMALKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE-5761  234 SE  601322 GQ  70.4843 

16035 29 PRAJAPATI PANKAJ LALITKUMAR SE-5781  233 OP  604340 GQ  70.3361 

16425 30 SOLANKI NIRANSHU RASIKBHAI SC-1564  225 SC  629296 GQ  69.0525 

16503 31 SONARA KARAN MAHESHBHAI SC-1572  224 SC  633735 GQ  68.8979 

16508 32 RATHOD KUSHKUMAR HARESHKUMAR SE-5947  224 OP  633832 GQ  68.8979 

16537 33 CHAUHAN BHUMIKABEN RANJITSINHF SE-5956  223 SE  636416 GQ  68.7387 

16592.5 34 ANSARI ALFAIZ AHEMAD  222 OP  640389 GQ  68.5786 

16880 35 PARIHAR KINJAL PARVATSINGHF  215 OP  661176 GQ  67.4001 

17144 36 HERRY ANESHAF  210 MQ  678974 MQ  66.5442 

17314 37 MAKADIYA DIYA SANJAYBHAIF SC-1698  207 OP  691200 GQ  66.0389 

17409 38 CHAUDHARY TEJ KARSHANBHAI SE-6184  205 SE  699569 GQ  65.6574 

17558 39 GADHIYA HARSHAD DHANJI SE-6233  201 SE  711710 GQ  64.9524 

17769.7 40 BHATI AKSHA RAFIKBHAIF EW-4140.5  197 OP  729596 GQ  64.2020 
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18251 41 PARMAR SAHIL MUKESHBHAI SC-1815  187 SC  768530 GQ  62.2654 

18255 42 CHAUHAN KHUSHAL SHAILESHBHAI SE-6449  187 SE  768992 GQ  62.2654 

18555 43 KACHARIYA AYUSHI AMARASHIBHAIF SE-6540  179 SE  799485 GQ  60.6004 

18593 44 PARMAR NENSH BHARATBHAI SE-6553  179 SE  802464 GQ  60.6004 

18798 45 SUHAGIYA KHUSHI SHAILESHBHAIF EW-4286  174 EW  823353 GQ  59.5219 

19377 46 PRAJAPATI MOHINI ARVINDKUMARF SE-6815  161 SE  883452 GQ  56.5832 

19378.5 47 PATEL KRISHNA MANOJBHAIF SE-6816.5  161 SE  883481 GQ  56.5832 

19503.5 48 PATEL NIDHI MAHESHBHAIF SE-6849.5  158 SE  896649 GQ  55.8400 

19532 49 JANI DRASHTI JIGNESHBHAIF EW-4392  158 EW  899950 GQ  55.8400 

19688 50 RAVAL NIDHIBEN DASHRATHBHAIF SE-6896  154 SE  918995 GQ  54.8330 

19905 51 PANCHAL PRADIPKUMAR PANCHABHAI SE-6962  149 SE  946114 GQ  53.5341 

19947 52 AKIL SE-6975  148 SE  950355 GQ  53.2876 

19948 53 BHEDI DIVYESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ST-2033  148 ST  950529 GQ  53.2876 

20304 54 GOSWAMI ANCHAL ARVINDF  139 MQ  1001956 MQ  50.7697 

20380 55 PATEL BHARVI MAHESHKUMARF ST-2139  136 ST  1016285 GQ  49.9633 

20582 56 SELOT JIGNASHABEN RAMESHBHAIF ST-2202  128 ST  1068151 GQ  47.4639 

20825.2 57 PATEL YASHVIKUMARI BALUBHAIF ST-2292.2  117 ST  1139484 GQ  43.8016 

20890 58 PAVAR SAHILKUMAR RAMDASBHAI ST-2308  114 ST  1163765 GQ  42.6276 

20940 59 PATEL DHRUVIBEN MILINKUMARF ST-2322  112 ST  1176892 GQ  41.9661 

21006 60 DAMOR OM NITINKUMAR ST-2343  110 ST  1198682 GQ  41.0582 
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8199 1 ASWAR HITESHREE KARSHANBHAIF SE-3045  415 OP  208857 AQ  89.7134 

8498 2 SABHAYA ISHIKA MAHESHBHAIF EW-2401  408 OP  219329 AQ  89.2337 

9582 3 HADIYEL BHAVESH NAVINCHANDRA SE-3583  381 OP  260567 GQ  87.1890 

10717 4 BARAIYA SHAKTISINH SE-4011  353 OP  309635 AQ  84.7865 

11317 5 BARAI DISHA BHARATBHAIF SE-4230  338 OP  338795 AQ  83.3655 

12325 6 BHATT BHOOMI AJAYBHAIF EW-3209  314 OP  389057 GQ  80.8920 

12561 7 SONAGARA NIKHIL PREMJIBHAI SE-4684  309 OP  400550 AQ  80.3489 

12861 8 PARMAR KRISHNABEN DAYALJIBHAIF SE-4773  302 OP  415673 GQ  79.5611 

13562 9 KATIRA BHUMIKA KISHORBHAIF EW-3451  285 OP  455265 GQ  77.5429 

13784 10 CHHOTALA BHARGAVBHAI MUKESHBHAI SE-5067  280 OP  468790 AQ  76.9335 

14028 11 VALA SUMIT DEEPAKBHAI SC-1266  274 OP  483422 AQ  76.1658 

14166 12 SANGHANI RAJVI PARESHF EW-3557  271 OP  493166 AQ  75.7813 

15080 13 KATARIYA MAYURIBEN NATUBHAIF SE-5486  252 OP  544510 GQ  73.1709 

15178 14 SARASIYA KARAN VEJABHAI SE-5515  250 OP  551281 GQ  72.8753 

15193 15 RATHOD VANDANABEN NANJIBHAIF SE-5522  250 OP  551938 GQ  72.8753 

15484 16 CHAUHAN VISHWA BHAGVANJIBHAIF SE-5618  244 OP  568940 AQ  72.0025 

15547 17 MODHVADIYA KRUPALI ATULBHAIF SE-5638  243 OP  573250 GQ  71.8572 

16307 18 PARMAR AMITKUMAR DAMABHAI SE-5882  227 OP  622204 GQ  69.3893 

16636.5 19 HIRAPARA AAYUSHI MANISHBHAIF  221 OP  643625 GQ  68.4155 

16647 20 CHAUHAN URVASHI LALJIBHAIF SC-1591  220 SC  645157 GQ  68.2370 

16846 21 POPALIYA KEYA PRAFULBHAIF SE-6038  216 OP  659198 GQ  67.5930 

16878 22 MEHTA SHREYA DHIRENBHAIF SE-6050  215 OP  661054 GQ  67.4001 

17279 23 RAVANI NEHA JAGDISHBHAIF EW-4066  208 OP  688727 GQ  66.2043 

17678 24 VIRANI KRUSHIL JAYESHBHAI EW-4121  199 OP  721212 GQ  64.5586 

17832 25 NAKUM RIYA MADHAVF SE-6307  195 OP  735143 GQ  63.8049 

18059 26 DER KASHYAP RANMALBHAI SE-6382  190 SE  753867 GQ  62.8385 

18078.5 27 SONAGARA JATIN NARSHIBHAI SE-6387.5  190 OP  755524 GQ  62.8385 

18466 28 VAGHELA VISHVANATH MANABHAI SC-1842  181 OP  790765 GQ  61.0490 

18495 29 VAGHELA KHYATI KISHORBHAIF SC-1845  181 OP  793053 GQ  61.0490 

18950 30 HINGORA SAKIL SULEMAN SE-6675  171 OP  837333 GQ  58.8943 

18966 31 VAGHAMSHI BANSRI MAHESHBHAIF SE-6681  170 SE  839192 GQ  58.6286 

18967 32 CHAUHAN RANJITBHAI NILABHAI SC-1909  170 SC  839274 GQ  58.6286 

18991 33 PARMAR VITINKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI SC-1914  170 SC  841767 GQ  58.6286 

18993 34 SINDHAV HARDIKBHAI PRAVINBHAI SC-1915  170 OP  841889 GQ  58.6286 

19038 35 BARMEDA MEERA NARENDRAF  169 OP  846373 GQ  58.4064 

19083 36 OZA AYUSHBHAI VANABHAI EW-4326  168 OP  851487 GQ  58.1957 

19090 37 KARIYA SONAL SAVABHAIF SE-6726  167 OP  852495 GQ  57.9787 

19258 38 BARAD NIDHI MENSIBHAIF SE-6782  164 SE  870000 GQ  57.2546 

19290 39 CHAUDHARY JANAKKUMAR 
SHAILESHBHAI

SE-6794  163 SE  875217 GQ  57.0370 

19331 40 PATEL SARTHAKI SOMABHAIF  162 OP  879024 GQ  56.8162 
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19353 41 GOSWAMI DRASHTI UMESHPURIF SE-6807  161 OP  881422 GQ  56.5832 

19388 42 TIWARI SUMIT EW-4365  161 OP  884619 GQ  56.5832 

19407 43 JANI SIDDHIBEN PIYUSHBHAIF EW-4368  160 OP  887177 GQ  56.2939 

19454 44 SANGANI KRUTI RAMESHBHAIF EW-4376  159 OP  892869 GQ  56.0655 

19456 45 KIRTAN DAVDA  159 OP  893011 GQ  56.0655 

19708 46 PARMAR PRACHI SHAILESHBHAIF SC-2021  153 SC  922191 GQ  54.5953 

19937 47 JAKHESARA KRISHNABEN MASHARUBHAIF SC-2053  148 OP  949375 GQ  53.2876 

19960 48 SARIKHADA ASHISH RAMESHBHAI SC-2058  147 OP  952777 GQ  53.0400 

20284 49 KATARIYA ASHOKBHAI BIJALBHAI SE-7087  139 OP  998675 GQ  50.7697 

20298 50 SALVI ASTHAF SC-2110  139 OP  1000430 GQ  50.7697 

20311 51 GOJIYA NEHAL NARANBHAIF SE-7093  139 SE  1003595 GQ  50.7697 

20421 52 RATHOD PRASHANT SADULBHAI SE-7137  134 SE  1029469 GQ  49.3074 

20664 53 AYUSH DEVARAMBHAI PRAJAPATI SE-7246  124 SE  1097175 GQ  46.1291 

20668 54 MATHAKIYA JAYPALBHAI PRAVINBHAI SE-7250  124 SE  1097644 GQ  46.1291 

20788 55 CHAUDHARI KRUSANKUMAR 
SURESHBHAI

SE-7304  119 SE  1130262 GQ  44.4274 

20820 56 VALA AKASH RAMESHBHAI SE-7316  118 SE  1137610 GQ  44.1134 

20923 57 GONDALIYA HARMISHA KAMLESHBHAIF SE-7367  113 SE  1171169 GQ  42.3019 

20960 58 TANDEL RUCHIKA PARSOTTAMBHAIF SE-7388  112 SE  1180887 GQ  41.9661 

21002 59 DAVE RUDRA MAYURBHAI SE-7407  110 SE  1196741 GQ  41.0582 

21035 60 ZANKHRA MAHAMADRAMIZ SE-7425  108 SE  1209404 GQ  40.3874 
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